
Pricelist Template Form

Effective May 15, 2015

   Product Line: Juniper

   Awarded Vendor: Data Networks

   Product Description: Juniper

Vendor SKU Product Name Product Description  Current Price Unit of Measure Manufacturer Name Manufacturer SKU
CBL-EX-PWR-C19-C20 2.5M AC PATCH CABLE 2.5M AC PATCH CABLE C20 PDU 

16A/250V
25.00$                                    EA Juniper CBL-EX-PWR-C19-C20

CBL-EX-PWR-C19-CH 2.5M 250V 16A AC POWER CABLE 2.5M 250V 16A AC POWER CABLE CHINA 25.00$                                    EA Juniper CBL-EX-PWR-C19-CH

CBL-EX-PWR-C19US110V 2.5M AC POWER CABLE US 110V 2.5M AC POWER CABLE US 110V NEMA 
515 15A/125V

25.00$                                    EA Juniper CBL-EX-PWR-C19US110V

CBL-PWR-C15MHITEMPCH 2.5M AC C15M 10A/250V PWR CORD 2.5M AC C15M 10A/250V PWR CORD 
CHINA STRAIGHT PLUG TO STRAIGHT

178.50$                                  EA Juniper CBL-PWR-C15MHITEMPCH

CBL-PWR-C15MHITEMPEU 2.5M C15M 10A/250V AC PWR CORD 2.5M C15M 10A/250V AC PWR CORD 
EUROPE STRAIGHT PLUG TO TEMP 
C15M

70.00$                                    EA Juniper CBL-PWR-C15MHITEMPEU

CBL-PWR-C15MHITEMPIL 2.5M 10A/250V AC POWER CORD 2.5M 10A/250V AC POWER CORD 
ISRAEL C15M STRAIGHT PLUG

71.50$                                    EA Juniper CBL-PWR-C15MHITEMPIL

CBL-PWR-C15MHITEMPKR 2.5M PWR CORD AC C15M 10A/250V 2.5M PWR CORD AC C15M 10A/250V 
STRAIGHT PLUG TO STRAIGHT HIGH 
TEMP

68.50$                                    EA Juniper CBL-PWR-C15MHITEMPKR

CBL-PWR-C15MHITEMPUS 2.5M 13A/125V PWR CORD AC C15M 2.5M 13A/125V PWR CORD AC C15M 
STRAIGHT NEMA N5-15 TO HIGH TEMP

45.00$                                    EA Juniper CBL-PWR-C15MHITEMPUS

CBL-T-PWR-STR-DELTA AC POWER CORD STRAIGHT DELTA AC POWER CORD STRAIGHT DELTA 175.00$                                  EA Juniper CBL-T-PWR-STR-DELTA

CBL-T-PWR-STR-WYE AC POWER CORD STRAIGHT WYE AC POWER CORD STRAIGHT WYE 175.00$                                  EA Juniper CBL-T-PWR-STR-WYE

CONFIDENTIAL PRICING FOR PEPPM AUTHORIZED BUYERS

Official Vendor Line-Item Price Submission Form

Please refer to the Vendor's Ordering Instructions for details on Awarded Vendor 
and any Authorized Resellers

Prices are listed for a quantity of 1.  For volume discounts contact  vendor for a quote or use Epylon's Spot Price 
Checker feature.

Fax Purchase Orders to  800-636-3779 or by using Epylon eCommerce at www.epylon.com.   PEPPM bid protected orders 
can NOT be placed directly with a vendor/reseller.

Buyers take 
note!

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller



Pricelist Template Form

Vendor SKU Product Name Product Description  Current Price Unit of Measure Manufacturer Name Manufacturer SKU
JNP-QSFP-DAC-10MA 10M COPPER CBL COPPER TWINAX 10M COPPER CBL COPPER TWINAX 

QSFP TO QSFP ENET DIRECT ATTACH
825.00$                                  EA Juniper JNP-QSFP-DAC-10MA

JNP-QSFP-DAC-5M 5M PASSIVE QSFP+ TO QSFP+ ENET 5M PASSIVE QSFP+ TO QSFP+ ENET 
DIRECT ATTACH COPPER TWINAX CABL

500.00$                                  EA Juniper JNP-QSFP-DAC-5M

JNP-QSFP-DAC-5MA QSFP+ TO QSFP+  ETHERNET 
DIRECT

QSFP+ TO QSFP+  ETHERNET DIRECT 
ATTACH CU TWINAX CABLE 5M ACTIVE

550.00$                                  EA Juniper JNP-QSFP-DAC-5MA

JNP-QSFP-DAC-7MA QSFP+ TO QSFP+  ETHERNET 
DIRECT

QSFP+ TO QSFP+  ETHERNET DIRECT 
ATTACH CU TWINAX CABLE 7M ACTIVE

675.00$                                  EA Juniper JNP-QSFP-DAC-7MA

JNP-QSFP-DACBO-5MA 5M QSFP+ TO SFP+ 10GBE DIRECT 5M QSFP+ TO SFP+ 10GBE DIRECT 
ATTACH BREAKOUT TWINAX COPPER 
CABLE

625.00$                                  EA Juniper JNP-QSFP-DACBO-5MA

JNP-QSFP-DACBO-7MA 7M ACTIVE QSFP+ TO SFP+ 10GB 7M ACTIVE QSFP+ TO SFP+ 10GB ENET 
DA BREAK OUT CU TWINAX CU CABL

750.00$                                  EA Juniper JNP-QSFP-DACBO-7MA

MTP12-FF-M10M MTP FEMALE TO MTP FEMALE 12 MTP FEMALE TO MTP FEMALE 12 635.00$                                  EA Juniper MTP12-FF-M10M
MTP12-FF-M1M MTP FEMALE TO MTP FEMALE 12 MTP FEMALE TO MTP FEMALE 12 465.00$                                  EA Juniper MTP12-FF-M1M
MTP12-FF-M3M MTP FEMALE TO MTP FEMALE 12 MTP FEMALE TO MTP FEMALE 12 465.00$                                  EA Juniper MTP12-FF-M3M
MTP12-FF-M5M MTP FEMALE TO MTP FEMALE 12 MTP FEMALE TO MTP FEMALE 12 530.00$                                  EA Juniper MTP12-FF-M5M
MTP12-FF-S10M MTP FEMALE TO MTP FEMALE 12 MTP FEMALE TO MTP FEMALE 12 730.00$                                  EA Juniper MTP12-FF-S10M
MTP12-FF-S1M MTP FEMALE TO MTP FEMALE 12 MTP FEMALE TO MTP FEMALE 12 555.00$                                  EA Juniper MTP12-FF-S1M
MTP12-FF-S3M MTP FEMALE TO MTP FEMALE 12 MTP FEMALE TO MTP FEMALE 12 555.00$                                  EA Juniper MTP12-FF-S3M
MTP12-FF-S5M MTP FEMALE TO MTP FEMALE 12 MTP FEMALE TO MTP FEMALE 12 625.00$                                  EA Juniper MTP12-FF-S5M
MTP-4LC-M10M MTP TO 4 LC PAIRS MMF (OM3) MTP TO 4 LC PAIRS MMF (OM3) 590.00$                                  EA Juniper MTP-4LC-M10M
MTP-4LC-M1M MTP TO 4 LC PAIRS MMF (OM3) MTP TO 4 LC PAIRS MMF (OM3) 410.00$                                  EA Juniper MTP-4LC-M1M
MTP-4LC-M3M MTP TO 4 LC PAIRS MMF (OM3) MTP TO 4 LC PAIRS MMF (OM3) 450.00$                                  EA Juniper MTP-4LC-M3M
MTP-4LC-M5M MTP TO 4 LC PAIRS MMF (OM3) MTP TO 4 LC PAIRS MMF (OM3) 490.00$                                  EA Juniper MTP-4LC-M5M
MTP-4LC-S10M MTP TO 4 LC PAIRS SMF PASSIVE MTP TO 4 LC PAIRS SMF PASSIVE 525.00$                                  EA Juniper MTP-4LC-S10M
MTP-4LC-S1M MTP TO 4 LC PAIRS SMF PASSIVE MTP TO 4 LC PAIRS SMF PASSIVE 400.00$                                  EA Juniper MTP-4LC-S1M
MTP-4LC-S3M MTP TO 4 LC PAIRS SMF PASSIVE MTP TO 4 LC PAIRS SMF PASSIVE 465.00$                                  EA Juniper MTP-4LC-S3M
MTP-4LC-S5M MTP TO 4 LC PAIRS SMF PASSIVE MTP TO 4 LC PAIRS SMF PASSIVE 480.00$                                  EA Juniper MTP-4LC-S5M
CB-PTX-R PTX CONTROL BOARD REDUNDANT PTX CONTROL BOARD REDUNDANT 12,500.00$                             EA Juniper CB-PTX-R

CB-PTX-S PTX CONTROL BOARD SPARE PTX CONTROL BOARD SPARE 12,500.00$                             EA Juniper CB-PTX-S
CB-SFF-PTX-R PTX SMALL FORM FACTOR 

CONTROL
PTX SMALL FORM FACTOR CONTROL 
BOARD REDUNDANT

9,000.00$                               EA Juniper CB-SFF-PTX-R

CCG-PTX-R PTX CENTRALIZED CLOCK 
GENERATOR

PTX CENTRALIZED CLOCK GENERATOR 
REDUNDANT

2,500.00$                               EA Juniper CCG-PTX-R

CCG-PTX-S PTX CENTRALIZED CLOCK 
GENERATOR

PTX CENTRALIZED CLOCK GENERATOR 
SPARE

2,500.00$                               EA Juniper CCG-PTX-S

CFP2-100G-ER4-D 100GBASE-ER4 CFP2 DUAL-RATE 100GBASE-ER4 CFP2 DUAL-RATE ENET 
& OTN RATE PLUGGABLE MODULE

75,000.00$                             EA Juniper CFP2-100G-ER4-D

CHAS-MP-PTX5000-S PTX5000 CHASSIS MID-PLANE PTX5000 CHASSIS MID-PLANE 50,000.00$                             EA Juniper CHAS-MP-PTX5000-S
CRAFT-PTX5000-S PTX5000 CRAFT INTERFACE SPARE PTX5000 CRAFT INTERFACE SPARE 1,000.00$                               EA Juniper CRAFT-PTX5000-S

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller



Pricelist Template Form

Vendor SKU Product Name Product Description  Current Price Unit of Measure Manufacturer Name Manufacturer SKU
CTP2000-PWR-R US/CANADA ONLY CTP2024 CTP2056 US/CANADA ONLY CTP2024 CTP2056 

DUAL REDUNDANT POWER SUPPLY 
OPTION

650.00$                                  EA Juniper CTP2000-PWR-R

CTP2008-AC-02 CTP2008 AC CHASSIS CTP2008 AC CHASSIS 6,500.00$                               EA Juniper CTP2008-AC-02
FAN-PTX-H-S PTX HORIZONTAL FAN SPARE PTX HORIZONTAL FAN SPARE 1,500.00$                               EA Juniper FAN-PTX-H-S
FAN-PTX-V-S PTX VERTICAL FAN SPARE PTX VERTICAL FAN SPARE 2,000.00$                               EA Juniper FAN-PTX-V-S
FPC-PTX-P1-A PTX 1ST GENERATION FPC PTX 1ST GENERATION FPC 130,000.00$                           EA Juniper FPC-PTX-P1-A
FPC-SFF-PTX-P1-A PTX SMALL FORM FACTOR FPC PTX SMALL FORM FACTOR FPC 62,500.00$                             EA Juniper FPC-SFF-PTX-P1-A
MIC3D8OC32OC12ATM MULTIRATE ATM MIC 8PORT MULTIRATE ATM MIC 8PORT NON-

CHANNELIZED OC3/STM1
15,000.00$                             EA Juniper MIC3D8OC32OC12ATM

P1-PTX-2-100GE-CFP PTX 2X100GE PIC PTX 2X100GE PIC 35,000.00$                             EA Juniper P1-PTX-2-100GE-CFP
P1-PTX-2-40GE-CFP PTX 2X40GE PIC PTX 2X40GE PIC 12,500.00$                             EA Juniper P1-PTX-2-40GE-CFP
P1-PTX-24-10GE-SFPP PTX 24X10GE LAN PIC PTX 24X10GE LAN PIC 40,000.00$                             EA Juniper P1-PTX-24-10GE-SFPP
PDU-PTX-AC-D-R PTX AC DELTA PDU REDUNDANT PTX AC DELTA PDU REDUNDANT 

OPTION
25,000.00$                             EA Juniper PDU-PTX-AC-D-R

PDU-PTX-AC-D-S PTX AC DELTA PDU SPARE PTX AC DELTA PDU SPARE 25,000.00$                             EA Juniper PDU-PTX-AC-D-S
PDU-PTX-AC-W-R PTX AC WYE PDU REDUNDANT 

OPTION
PTX AC WYE PDU REDUNDANT OPTION 25,000.00$                             EA Juniper PDU-PTX-AC-W-R

PDU-PTX-AC-W-S PTX AC WYE PDU SPARE PTX AC WYE PDU SPARE 25,000.00$                             EA Juniper PDU-PTX-AC-W-S
PDU-PTX-DC-120-S PTX DC PDU SPARE PTX DC PDU SPARE 25,000.00$                             EA Juniper PDU-PTX-DC-120-S
PSM-PTX-AC-R PTX AC PSM REDUNDANT OPTION PTX AC PSM REDUNDANT OPTION 7,500.00$                               EA Juniper PSM-PTX-AC-R
PSM-PTX-AC-S PTX AC PSM SPARE PTX AC PSM SPARE 7,500.00$                               EA Juniper PSM-PTX-AC-S
PSM-PTX-DC-120-S PTX DC PSM SPARE PTX DC PSM SPARE 7,500.00$                               EA Juniper PSM-PTX-DC-120-S
PSM-SFF-PTX-AC-R PTX SMALL FORM FACTOR AC 

POWER
PTX SMALL FORM FACTOR AC POWER 
SUPPLY MODULE REDUNDANT

4,750.00$                               EA Juniper PSM-SFF-PTX-AC-R

PTX3000BASE PTX3000 BASE SYSTEM INCLUDING PTX3000 BASE SYSTEM INCLUDING 
CHASSIS ONE ROUTING ENGINE ONE

40,000.00$                             EA Juniper PTX3000BASE

PTX5000BASE BASE CHASSIS FOR PTX 5000 & ALL BASE CHASSIS FOR PTX 5000 & ALL 
COMMON FRU NON REDUNDANT

62,500.00$                             EA Juniper PTX5000BASE

SIB-I-PTX5008-S PTX 5000 SWITCHING FABRIC SPARE PTX 5000 SWITCHING FABRIC SPARE 15,500.00$                             EA Juniper SIB-I-PTX5008-S

QFXC08-CB4S CONTROL CARD W/ 4X1/10G SFP+ CONTROL CARD W/ 4X1/10G SFP+ 
PORTS FOR QFXC08 CHASSIS SPARE

10,000.00$                             EA Juniper QFXC08-CB4S

ACCESS-ICE-25PC IN CASE OF EMERGENCY ICE 25% IN CASE OF EMERGENCY ICE 25% 
ACCESS APPL BURST TO 25% OF 
LICENSE

3,849.50$                               EA Juniper ACCESS-ICE-25PC

ACCESSX600-ADD-1000U ADD 1000U SIMULTANEOUS TO 
JUNOS

ADD 1000U SIMULTANEOUS TO JUNOS 
PULSE GATEWAY X600 SERIES APPL

34,497.50$                             EA Juniper ACCESSX600-ADD-1000U

ACCESSX600-ADD-100U ADD 100U SIMULTANEOUS TO 
JUNOS

ADD 100U SIMULTANEOUS TO JUNOS 
PULSE GATEWAY X600 SERIES APPL

6,798.00$                               EA Juniper ACCESSX600-ADD-100U

ACCESSX600-ADD-10KU ADD 10000U SIMULTANEOUS TO ADD 10000U SIMULTANEOUS TO JUNOS 
PULSE GATEWAY X600S APPL

105,000.00$                           EA Juniper ACCESSX600-ADD-10KU

ACCESSX600-ADD-10U ADD 10U SIMULTANEOUS TO JUNOS ADD 10U SIMULTANEOUS TO JUNOS 
PULSE GATEWAY X600 SERIES APPL

998.00$                                  EA Juniper ACCESSX600-ADD-10U

ACCESSX600-ADD-15KU ADD 15000U SIMULTANEOUS TO ADD 15000U SIMULTANEOUS TO JUNOS 
PULSE GATEWAY X600S APPL

150,000.00$                           EA Juniper ACCESSX600-ADD-15KU

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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Vendor SKU Product Name Product Description  Current Price Unit of Measure Manufacturer Name Manufacturer SKU
ACCESSX600-ADD-2000U ADD 2000U SIMULTANEOUS TO 

JUNOS
ADD 2000U SIMULTANEOUS TO JUNOS 
PULSE GATEWAY X600 SERIES APPL

44,497.50$                             EA Juniper ACCESSX600-ADD-2000U

ACCESSX600-ADD-20KU ADD 20000U SIMULTANEOUS TO ADD 20000U SIMULTANEOUS TO JUNOS 
PULSE GATEWAY X600S APPL

180,000.00$                           EA Juniper ACCESSX600-ADD-20KU

ACCESSX600-ADD-2500U ADD 2500U SIMULTANEOUS TO 
JUNOS

ADD 2500U SIMULTANEOUS TO JUNOS 
PULSE GATEWAY X600 SERIES APPL

49,997.50$                             EA Juniper ACCESSX600-ADD-2500U

ACCESSX600-ADD-250U ADD 250U SIMULTANEOUS TO 
JUNOS

ADD 250U SIMULTANEOUS TO JUNOS 
PULSE GATEWAY X600 SERIES APPL

16,497.50$                             EA Juniper ACCESSX600-ADD-250U

ACCESSX600-ADD-25KU ADD 25000U SIMULTANEOUS TO ADD 25000U SIMULTANEOUS TO JUNOS 
PULSE GATEWAY X600S APPL

200,000.00$                           EA Juniper ACCESSX600-ADD-25KU

ACCESSX600-ADD-25U ADD 25U SIMULTANEOUS TO JUNOS ADD 25U SIMULTANEOUS TO JUNOS 
PULSE GATEWAY X600 SERIES APPL

1,978.00$                               EA Juniper ACCESSX600-ADD-25U

ACCESSX600-ADD-5000U ADD 5000U SIMULTANEOUS TO 
JUNOS

ADD 5000U SIMULTANEOUS TO JUNOS 
PULSE GATEWAY X600 SERIES APPL

59,997.50$                             EA Juniper ACCESSX600-ADD-5000U

ACCESSX600-ADD-500U ADD 500U SIMULTANEOUS TO 
JUNOS

ADD 500U SIMULTANEOUS TO JUNOS 
PULSE GATEWAY X600 SERIES APPL

22,497.50$                             EA Juniper ACCESSX600-ADD-500U

ACCESSX600-ADD-50U ADD 50U SIMULTANEOUS TO JUNOS ADD 50U SIMULTANEOUS TO JUNOS 
PULSE GATEWAY X600 SERIES APPL

3,738.00$                               EA Juniper ACCESSX600-ADD-50U

ACCESSX600-ADD-7500U ADD 7500U SIMULTANEOUS TO 
JUNOS

ADD 7500U SIMULTANEOUS TO JUNOS 
PULSE GATEWAY X600 SERIES APPL

74,997.50$                             EA Juniper ACCESSX600-ADD-7500U

ACCESSX600-MTG-1000U ADD 1000U SIMULTANEOUS 
MEETING

ADD 1000U SIMULTANEOUS MEETING 
TO MAG X600 SERIES JUNOS PULSE

47,499.50$                             EA Juniper ACCESSX600-MTG-1000U

ACCESSX600-MTG-250U ADD 250 SIMULTANEOUS SECURE ADD 250 SIMULTANEOUS SECURE 
MEETING USERS TO X600 SERIES APPL

14,499.50$                             EA Juniper ACCESSX600-MTG-250U

ACCESSX600-MTG-25U ADD 25 SIMULTANEOUS SECURE ADD 25 SIMULTANEOUS SECURE 
MEETING USERS TO X600 SERIES APPL

2,125.00$                               EA Juniper ACCESSX600-MTG-25U

ACCESSX600-MTG-50U ADD 50U SIMULTANEOUS SECURE ADD 50U SIMULTANEOUS SECURE 
MEETING TO X600 SERIES APPL

3,999.50$                               EA Juniper ACCESSX600-MTG-50U

ACX1000-DC ACX1000 UNIVERSAL ACCESS 
ROUTER

ACX1000 UNIVERSAL ACCESS ROUTER 
DC VER 1RU TEMP HARDENED 
PASSIVELY

4,450.00$                               EA Juniper ACX1000-DC

ACX1100-AC ACX1100 UNIVERSAL ACCESS 
ROUTER

ACX1100 UNIVERSAL ACCESS ROUTER 
AC VERSION DUAL POWER SUPPLY

3,700.00$                               EA Juniper ACX1100-AC

ACX1100-DC ACX1100 UNIVERSAL ACCESS 
ROUTER

ACX1100 UNIVERSAL ACCESS ROUTER 
DC VERSION DUAL POWER SUPPLY

3,700.00$                               EA Juniper ACX1100-DC

ACX2000-DC ACX2000 UNIVERSAL ACCESS 
ROUTER

ACX2000 UNIVERSAL ACCESS ROUTER 
DC VER 1RU TEMP HARDENED 
PASSIVELY

6,950.00$                               EA Juniper ACX2000-DC

ACX2100-AC ACX2100 UNIVERSAL ACCESS 
ROUTER

ACX2100 UNIVERSAL ACCESS ROUTER 
AC VER DUAL PS 1RU SYNCE/1588 V2

6,950.00$                               EA Juniper ACX2100-AC

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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ACX2100-DC ACX2100 UNIVERSAL ACCESS 

ROUTER
ACX2100 UNIVERSAL ACCESS ROUTER 
DC VER DUAL PS 1RU SYNCE/1588 V2

6,950.00$                               EA Juniper ACX2100-DC

ACX2200-AC ACX2200 UNIVERSAL ACCESS 
ROUTER

ACX2200 UNIVERSAL ACCESS ROUTER 
AC DUAL PS 1RU SYNCE/1588V2 TEMP

5,450.00$                               EA Juniper ACX2200-AC

ACX2200-DC ACX2200 UNIVERSAL ACCESS 
ROUTER

ACX2200 UNIVERSAL ACCESS ROUTER 
DC DUAL PS 1RU SYNCE/1588V2 TEMP

5,450.00$                               EA Juniper ACX2200-DC

ACX4000-2-6GE-AC ACX4000 UNIVERSAL ACCESS 
ROUTER

ACX4000 UNIVERSAL ACCESS ROUTER 
AC VERSION DUAL PS BASE CHASSIS

10,262.50$                             EA Juniper ACX4000-2-6GE-AC

ACX4000-2-6GE-DC ACX4000 UNIVERSAL ACCESS 
ROUTER

ACX4000 UNIVERSAL ACCESS ROUTER 
DC VERSION DUAL PS BASE CHASSIS

9,412.50$                               EA Juniper ACX4000-2-6GE-DC

ACX4000BASE-AC ACX4000 UNIVERSAL ACCESS 
ROUTER

ACX4000 UNIVERSAL ACCESS ROUTER 
AC VERSION DUAL PS BASE CHASSIS

8,025.00$                               EA Juniper ACX4000BASE-AC

ACX4000BASE-DC ACX4000 UNIVERSAL ACCESS 
ROUTER

ACX4000 UNIVERSAL ACCESS ROUTER 
DC VERSION DUAL PS BASE CHASSIS

8,025.00$                               EA Juniper ACX4000BASE-DC

ACX-MIC-16CHE1-T1-CE 16PORT CHANNELIZED T1 E1 DOWN 16PORT CHANNELIZED T1 E1 DOWN TO 
DS0 MIC RJ48 CONNECTOR ACX  SUP

6,000.00$                               EA Juniper ACX-MIC-16CHE1-T1-CE

ACXMIC4COC31COC12CE MULTIRATE CIRCUIT EMULATION 
MIC

MULTIRATE CIRCUIT EMULATION MIC 
4PORT CHANNELIZED

12,000.00$                             EA Juniper ACXMIC4COC31COC12CE

ACXMIC6GECUSFPCOMBO ACX4000 MIC 6XGE RJ45/SFP ACX4000 MIC 6XGE RJ45/SFP COMBO 
PORTS TEMP HARDENED PLUG-IN

1,119.00$                               EA Juniper ACXMIC6GECUSFPCOMBO

AS-MCC APP SVCS MODULAR CARRIER CARD APP SVCS MODULAR CARRIER CARD 
FOR MX

29,250.00$                             EA Juniper AS-MCC

AS-MSC-400GB MEDIA SVCS BLADE MODULAR 
MEMORY

MEDIA SVCS BLADE MODULAR 
MEMORY CARD W/ 400GB MLC FOR MX

17,873.50$                             EA Juniper AS-MSC-400GB

AS-MXC40-64G APP SVCS MODULAR PROCESSING APP SVCS MODULAR PROCESSING 
CARD WITH 64G FOR MX

52,750.00$                             EA Juniper AS-MXC40-64G

AX411-2 LICS SUP F/ MGMT OF 2 LICS SUP F/ MGMT OF 2 ADDITIONAL 
AX411 AP IN A L2 CLUSTER

300.00$                                  EA Juniper AX411-2

AX411-E 11ABGN DUAL RADIO ACCESS POINT 11ABGN DUAL RADIO ACCESS POINT 
FOR EMEA

372.50$                                  EA Juniper AX411-E

AX411-MNT WALL/CEILING MNT BRACKET WALL/CEILING MNT BRACKET FOR 
AX411

17.50$                                    EA Juniper AX411-MNT

AX411-MNT2 CEILING T-BAR MOUNTING BRACKET CEILING T-BAR MOUNTING BRACKET 
FOR AX411

25.00$                                    EA Juniper AX411-MNT2

AX411-SPARE-PWR-US AX411 SPARE PS & PWR CORD US AX411 SPARE PS & PWR CORD US 30.00$                                    EA Juniper AX411-SPARE-PWR-US
AX411-TW DUAL RADIO 802.11ABGN ACCESS DUAL RADIO 802.11ABGN ACCESS 

POINT FOR TAIWAN PS NOT INCLUDED
372.50$                                  EA Juniper AX411-TW

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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Vendor SKU Product Name Product Description  Current Price Unit of Measure Manufacturer Name Manufacturer SKU
AX411-US 11ABGN DUAL RADIO ACCESS POINT 11ABGN DUAL RADIO ACCESS POINT 

FOR US & CANADA
372.50$                                  EA Juniper AX411-US

AX411-W 11ABGN DUAL RADIO ACCESS POINT 11ABGN DUAL RADIO ACCESS POINT 
FOR WORLD WIDE

372.50$                                  EA Juniper AX411-W

BLANK-ACX4000-MIC-S ACX4000 BLANK MIC COVER ACX4000 BLANK MIC COVER 208.50$                                  EA Juniper BLANK-ACX4000-MIC-S
CBL2-PTX-100AC-D-S PTX POWER CORD FOR 100A 

POWER
PTX POWER CORD FOR 100A POWER 
AC DELTA PDU SPARE

1,800.00$                               EA Juniper CBL2-PTX-100AC-D-S

CBL2-PTX-150AC-D-S PTX POWER CORD FOR 150A 
POWER

PTX POWER CORD FOR 150A POWER 
AC DELTA PDU SPARE

1,800.00$                               EA Juniper CBL2-PTX-150AC-D-S

CBL2-PTX-AC-W-S PTX POWER CORD FOR HC 63A 
POWER

PTX POWER CORD FOR HC 63A POWER 
AC WYE PDU SPARE

1,800.00$                               EA Juniper CBL2-PTX-AC-W-S

CB-LCC-R CONTROL BOARD FOR T-SERIES 
LCC

CONTROL BOARD FOR T-SERIES LCC 
USE WITH TX MATRIX PLUS 
REDUNDANT

1,750.00$                               EA Juniper CB-LCC-R

CBL-DS3-E3-M-S MINISMB TO BNC MALE CONNECTOR MINISMB TO BNC MALE CONNECTOR 
3M 8XTX/RX PAIRS

500.00$                                  EA Juniper CBL-DS3-E3-M-S

CBL-EX-PWR-C19-SZ 2.5M 16A 250V AC POWER CABLE 2.5M 16A 250V AC POWER CABLE 
SWITZERLAND

25.00$                                    EA Juniper CBL-EX-PWR-C19-SZ

CBL-EX-PWR-C19-US AC POWER CABLE US 16A/250V N AC POWER CABLE US 16A/250V N WER 
CABLE US 16A/250V N

25.00$                                    EA Juniper CBL-EX-PWR-C19-US

CBL-EX-PWR-C19-US15 AC POWER CABLE US 15A/125V N AC POWER CABLE US 15A/125V N 
15A/125V NEMA 5-15 2.5M

25.00$                                    EA Juniper CBL-EX-PWR-C19-US15

CBL-EX-PWR-C19-US20 AC POWER CABLE  US 20A/125V N AC POWER CABLE  US 20A/125V N 
20A/125V NEMA 5-20 2.5M

25.00$                                    EA Juniper CBL-EX-PWR-C19-US20

CBL-EX-PWR-C19-USL AC POWER CABLE  US LOCKING 16 AC POWER CABLE  US LOCKING 16 
16A/250V NEMA L6-20 2.5M

25.00$                                    EA Juniper CBL-EX-PWR-C19-USL

CBL-M40-PWR-US20 M40/M40E AC PWR CBL US NEM M40/M40E AC PWR CBL US NEM 37.50$                                    EA Juniper CBL-M40-PWR-US20
CBL-MGR-MX480-S MX480 CABLE MANAGER MX480 CABLE MANAGER 775.00$                                  EA Juniper CBL-MGR-MX480-S
CBL-M-PWR-RA-TWLK-US M120/M320/MX960 AC POWER CABLE M120/M320/MX960 AC POWER CABLE US 

RIGHT ANGLE LOCKING
37.50$                                    EA Juniper CBL-M-PWR-RA-TWLK-US

CBL-M-PWR-RA-US M320 AC PWR CBL US RIGHT M320 AC PWR CBL US RIGHT 37.50$                                    EA Juniper CBL-M-PWR-RA-US
CBLMX20003PHDELTAS AC POWER CORD NORTH AMERICA AC POWER CORD NORTH AMERICA 

IEC309 60A/250V DELTA 60A/250V 4.5M
775.00$                                  EA Juniper CBLMX20003PHDELTAS

CBL-MX2000-3PH-WYE-S AC POWER CORD CONTINENTAL AC POWER CORD CONTINENTAL 
EUROPE IEC309 32A/400V WYE 
32A/400V

300.00$                                  EA Juniper CBL-MX2000-3PH-WYE-S

CBL-PTX-AC-D-S AC CABLE FOR PTX DELTA AC PDU AC CABLE FOR PTX DELTA AC PDU 
SPARE

1,800.00$                               EA Juniper CBL-PTX-AC-D-S

CBL-PTX-AC-W-S AC CABLE FOR PTX WYE AC PDU AC CABLE FOR PTX WYE AC PDU 
SPARE

1,800.00$                               EA Juniper CBL-PTX-AC-W-S

CBL-PTX-LA-US 2.5M AC POWER CORD USA/CANADA 2.5M AC POWER CORD USA/CANADA 
NEMA 6-20P C19 20A/250V LEFT ANGLE

37.50$                                    EA Juniper CBL-PTX-LA-US

CBL-PTX-LA-US-L 2.5M AC POWER CORD US LOCKING 2.5M AC POWER CORD US LOCKING 
NEMA L6-20P C19 20A/250V LEFT ANGLE

37.50$                                    EA Juniper CBL-PTX-LA-US-L

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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CBL-PWR-C19-C14-US PWR CORD AC US C14 TO C19 PWR CORD AC US C14 TO C19 15A/250V 

2.5M US
37.50$                                    EA Juniper CBL-PWR-C19-C14-US

CBL-PWR-RA-TWLK-US15 2.5M POWER CBL 15A/125V AC 2.5M POWER CBL 15A/125V AC NEMA L5-
15P RANGLE M120 MX480 MX240

37.50$                                    EA Juniper CBL-PWR-RA-TWLK-US15

CBL-PWR-RA-US15 M120 AC POWER CABLE NEMA M120 AC POWER CABLE NEMA 5-15 
15A/125V 2.5M LENGTH

37.50$                                    EA Juniper CBL-PWR-RA-US15

CBL-SPR-PWR-2PRONGUS US SPARE POWER CABLE FOR US SPARE POWER CABLE FOR MAG-
PS260

25.00$                                    EA Juniper CBL-SPR-PWR-2PRONGUS

CB-M120-R M120 CONTROL BOARD REDUNDANT M120 CONTROL BOARD REDUNDANT 5,000.00$                               EA Juniper CB-M120-R

CB-M-BLANK CONTROL BOARD BLANK CONTROL BOARD BLANK 250.00$                                  EA Juniper CB-M-BLANK
CB-M-R CONTROL BOARD REDUNDANT CONTROL BOARD REDUNDANT 5,000.00$                               EA Juniper CB-M-R
CB-M-S CONTROL BOARD SPARE CONTROL BOARD SPARE 5,000.00$                               EA Juniper CB-M-S
CCG-BLANK-PTX PTX CCG BLANK SPARE PTX CCG BLANK SPARE 750.00$                                  EA Juniper CCG-BLANK-PTX
CFP-100GBASE-ER4 CFP 100G PLUGGABLE 

TRANSCEIVER
CFP 100G PLUGGABLE TRANSCEIVER 
SMF 1550NM FOR 40KM TRANSMISSION

125,000.00$                           EA Juniper CFP-100GBASE-ER4

CFP-100GBASE-SR10 CFP 100G PLUGGABLE 
TRANSCEIVER

CFP 100G PLUGGABLE TRANSCEIVER 
MMF 850NM FOR 200M TRANSMISSION

8,750.00$                               EA Juniper CFP-100GBASE-SR10

CFP2-100G-LR4-D 100GBASE-LR4 CFP2 DUAL-RATE 100GBASE-LR4 CFP2 DUAL-RATE 37,500.00$                             EA Juniper CFP2-100G-LR4-D
CFP2-100G-SR10-D CFP2 100G SHORT RANGE OPTICS CFP2 100G SHORT RANGE OPTICS FOR 

ETHERNET AND OTN DUAL RATE USED
7,000.00$                               EA Juniper CFP2-100G-SR10-D

CFPGEN2100GBASELR4 100GBASE LR4 CFP 2ND 
GENERATION

100GBASE LR4 CFP 2ND GENERATION 
PLUGGABLE MODULE

37,500.00$                             EA Juniper CFPGEN2100GBASELR4

CFP-GEN2-CGE-ER4 100GBASE-ER4 CFP 2ND GEN 100GBASE-ER4 CFP 2ND GEN 
PLUGGABLE MODULE COMPLIANT W/ 
IEEE

82,500.00$                             EA Juniper CFP-GEN2-CGE-ER4

CF-UPG1-1G-S UPG COMPACT FLASH KIT FOR UPG COMPACT FLASH KIT FOR RE-A-
2000/1000 & RE-S-2000/1300

375.00$                                  EA Juniper CF-UPG1-1G-S

CF-UPG2-1G-S KIT UPG 1GB COMPACT FLASH KIT UPG 1GB COMPACT FLASH FOR RE 
400/850

375.00$                                  EA Juniper CF-UPG2-1G-S

CF-UPG3-1G-S UPG KIT FOR 1GB COMPACTFLASH UPG KIT FOR 1GB COMPACTFLASH FOR 
RE600/1600

375.00$                                  EA Juniper CF-UPG3-1G-S

CHAS-ACX4000-S ACX4000 UNIVERSAL ACCESS 
ROUTER

ACX4000 UNIVERSAL ACCESS ROUTER 
CHASSIS SPARE 2X BLANK MIC SLOTS

5,625.00$                               EA Juniper CHAS-ACX4000-S

CHAS-BP3-MX240-S MX240 W/ INSTALLED BACKPLANE MX240 W/ INSTALLED BACKPLANE 
SPARE

12,500.00$                             EA Juniper CHAS-BP3-MX240-S

CHAS-BP3-MX480-S MX480 WITH INSTALLED BACKPLANE MX480 WITH INSTALLED BACKPLANE 
SPARE

12,500.00$                             EA Juniper CHAS-BP3-MX480-S

CHAS-BP3-MX960-ECM-S MX960 WITH INSTALLED BACKPLANE MX960 WITH INSTALLED BACKPLANE 
ENHANCED CABLE MANAGER

17,500.00$                             EA Juniper CHAS-BP3-MX960-ECM-S

CHAS-BP3-MX960-S MX960 WITH INSTALLED BACKPLANE MX960 WITH INSTALLED BACKPLANE 
SPARE

12,500.00$                             EA Juniper CHAS-BP3-MX960-S

CHAS-BP-MX2010-S 10 SLOT MX2000 CHASSIS WITH 10 SLOT MX2000 CHASSIS WITH 
BACKPLANE INSTALLED SPARE

65,000.00$                             EA Juniper CHAS-BP-MX2010-S

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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CHAS-BP-MX2020-S 20 SLOT MX2000 CHASSIS WITH 20 SLOT MX2000 CHASSIS WITH 

BACKPLANE INSTALLED SPARE
115,000.00$                           EA Juniper CHAS-BP-MX2020-S

CHAS-BP-MX240-S MX240 WITH INSTALLED BACKPLANE MX240 WITH INSTALLED BACKPLANE 
SPARE

12,500.00$                             EA Juniper CHAS-BP-MX240-S

CHAS-BP-MX480-S MX480 W/ INSTALLED BACKPLANE MX480 W/ INSTALLED BACKPLANE 
SPARE

12,500.00$                             EA Juniper CHAS-BP-MX480-S

CHAS-BP-MX960-ECM-S MX960 WITH INSTALLED BACKPLANE MX960 WITH INSTALLED BACKPLANE 
ENHANCED CABLE MANAGER SPARE

17,500.00$                             EA Juniper CHAS-BP-MX960-ECM-S

CHAS-BP-MX960-S MX960 WITH INSTALLED BACKPLANE MX960 WITH INSTALLED BACKPLANE 
SPARE

12,500.00$                             EA Juniper CHAS-BP-MX960-S

CHAS-BP-T1600-S CHASSIS WITH BACKPLANE CHASSIS WITH BACKPLANE INSTALLED 37,500.00$                             EA Juniper CHAS-BP-T1600-S

CHAS-BP-T640-S T640 CHASSIS WITH INSTALLED T640 CHASSIS WITH INSTALLED 
BACKPLANE

37,500.00$                             EA Juniper CHAS-BP-T640-S

CHAS-MX104-S MX104 CHASSIS SPARE MX104 CHASSIS SPARE 12,500.00$                             EA Juniper CHAS-MX104-S
CIP-L-T640-S T640 LINE CARD CHASS CONNECTO T640 LINE CARD CHASS CONNECTO 1,500.00$                               EA Juniper CIP-L-T640-S

CRAFT-MX240-S CRAFT INTERFACE PANEL MX240 CRAFT INTERFACE PANEL MX240 
SPARE

1,500.00$                               EA Juniper CRAFT-MX240-S

CRAFT-MX480-S MX480 CRAFT INTERFACE PANEL MX480 CRAFT INTERFACE PANEL 
SPARE

1,500.00$                               EA Juniper CRAFT-MX480-S

CRAFT-MX960-S CRAFT-MX960-S CRAFT-MX960-S 1,500.00$                               EA Juniper CRAFT-MX960-S
CRAFT-T1600-S CRAFT DISPLAY PANEL FOR T1600 CRAFT DISPLAY PANEL FOR T1600 1,750.00$                               EA Juniper CRAFT-T1600-S
CTP150-AC CTP150 AC POWERED BASE SYSTEM CTP150 AC POWERED BASE SYSTEM 

INCL CTPOS 2 ETHERNET INTERFACES
1,750.00$                               EA Juniper CTP150-AC

CTP150-CBL-DB25-DCEF HD-26 INTERFACE CABLE DB25 DCE HD-26 INTERFACE CABLE DB25 DCE 
FEMALE

100.00$                                  EA Juniper CTP150-CBL-DB25-DCEF

CTP150-DC CTP150 DC POWERED BASE SYST CTP150 DC POWERED BASE SYST INCL 
CTPOS 2 ENET INTERF 1CONSOLE

2,000.00$                               EA Juniper CTP150-DC

CTP150-IM-SER CTP150 4PORT SERIAL MODULE 
WITH

CTP150 4PORT SERIAL MODULE WITH 4 
HD-26PIN INTERFACES

1,750.00$                               EA Juniper CTP150-IM-SER

CTP150-IM-T1E1 CTP150 4PORT T1/E1 MODULE WITH CTP150 4PORT T1/E1 MODULE WITH 4 
RJ48 INTERFACES

1,750.00$                               EA Juniper CTP150-IM-T1E1

CTP2000-PWR-DC-R CTP2024/CTP2026 DUAL REDUNDANT CTP2024/CTP2026 DUAL REDUNDANT 
DC POWER SUPPLY OPTION

750.00$                                  EA Juniper CTP2000-PWR-DC-R

CTP-CF-4G-S 4GB COMPACT FLASH SPARE NO 4GB COMPACT FLASH SPARE NO 
CTPOS

100.00$                                  EA Juniper CTP-CF-4G-S

CXP-100GBASE-SR10 1X100GBASE-SR10 CXP PLUGGABLE 1X100GBASE-SR10 CXP PLUGGABLE 
MODULE

3,500.00$                               EA Juniper CXP-100GBASE-SR10

DPCE-R-20GE-2XGE 20PORT GE + 2PORT 10GE DPC WITH 20PORT GE + 2PORT 10GE DPC WITH 
L2+L3 FEATURES

60,000.00$                             EA Juniper DPCE-R-20GE-2XGE

DPCE-R-2XGE-XFP 2X10GE ENHANCED DPC FOR MX 2X10GE ENHANCED DPC FOR MX 
REQUIRES OPTICS SOLD SEP

28,250.00$                             EA Juniper DPCE-R-2XGE-XFP

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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DPCE-R-40GE-SFP 40X1GE ENHANCED DPC FOR MX 40X1GE ENHANCED DPC FOR MX 

REQUIRES OPTICS SOLD SEPARATELY
60,000.00$                             EA Juniper DPCE-R-40GE-SFP

DPCE-R-4XGE-XFP 4X10GE ENAHNCED DPC FOR MX 4X10GE ENAHNCED DPC FOR MX 
REQUIRES OPTICS SOLD SEPARATELY

48,000.00$                             EA Juniper DPCE-R-4XGE-XFP

DPCE-R-Q-20GE-2XGE 20PORT GE 2PORT 10GE ENHANCED 20PORT GE 2PORT 10GE ENHANCED 
QUEUING DPC WITH L2+L3 FEATURES

110,000.00$                           EA Juniper DPCE-R-Q-20GE-2XGE

DPCE-X-20GE-2XGE 20PORT GE + 2PORT 10GE DPC 20PORT GE + 2PORT 10GE DPC L2+L2.5 
REQ OPTICS SOLD SEPARATELY

40,000.00$                             EA Juniper DPCE-X-20GE-2XGE

DPCE-X-40GE-SFP 40X1GE DPC FOR MX WITH 40X1GE DPC FOR MX WITH L2/L2.5 FEAT 
REQ OPTICS SEPARATELY

40,000.00$                             EA Juniper DPCE-X-40GE-SFP

DPCE-X-4XGE-XFP 4X10GE DPC FOR MX WITH 4X10GE DPC FOR MX WITH L2/L2.5 FEAT 
REQ OPTICS SEPARATELY

36,000.00$                             EA Juniper DPCE-X-4XGE-XFP

DPC-R-40GE-SFP 40X1GE DPC FOR MX REQUIRES 40X1GE DPC FOR MX REQUIRES 
OPTICS SOLD SEPERATELY

60,000.00$                             EA Juniper DPC-R-40GE-SFP

DPC-SCB-BLANK BLANK COVER SPARE FOR MX DPC BLANK COVER SPARE FOR MX DPC 250.00$                                  EA Juniper DPC-SCB-BLANK
ECM-MX960 MX960 ENHANCED CABLE MANAGER MX960 ENHANCED CABLE MANAGER 

SPARE
5,000.00$                               EA Juniper ECM-MX960

ES2-10GACS4-MOD E320/E120 10G ADVANCED SVCS E320/E120 10G ADVANCED SVCS LINE 
MODULE

70,000.00$                             EA Juniper ES2-10GACS4-MOD

ES2-BSLM12-SYS E320 12SLOT BASE CHASSIS E320 12SLOT BASE CHASSIS 12,500.00$                             EA Juniper ES2-BSLM12-SYS
ES2-BSLM6-SYS E120 6-SLOT BASE CHASSIS E120 6-SLOT BASE CHASSIS 10,000.00$                             EA Juniper ES2-BSLM6-SYS
ES2-DCPDU-FRU E320 E120 POWER DISTRIBUTION E320 E120 POWER DISTRIBUTION UNIT 

PDU
1,900.00$                               EA Juniper ES2-DCPDU-FRU

ES2-E120-EARS19-FRU E120 MID RACK MOUNTING EARS A E120 MID RACK MOUNTING EARS A 19IN 
WIDE RACK

200.00$                                  EA Juniper ES2-E120-EARS19-FRU

ES2-E120-EARS23-FRU E120 MID RACK MOUNTING EARS A E120 MID RACK MOUNTING EARS A 23IN 
WIDE RACK

215.00$                                  EA Juniper ES2-E120-EARS23-FRU

ES2-GE20S3-IOA FULL HEIGHT 20GE IOA FOR USE FULL HEIGHT 20GE IOA FOR USE WITH 
E320 10GB ACCESS LINE MODULE

25,000.00$                             EA Juniper ES2-GE20S3-IOA

ES2-GE4S1-IOA E320 HH 4PORT GE IOA REQUIRES E320 HH 4PORT GE IOA REQUIRES 
PLUGGABLE GE SFP TRANSCEIVERS

5,000.00$                               EA Juniper ES2-GE4S1-IOA

ES2-GE8S1-IOA E320 HH 8PORT GE IOA REQUIRES E320 HH 8PORT GE IOA REQUIRES 
PLUGGABLE GE SFP TRANSCEIVERS

12,500.00$                             EA Juniper ES2-GE8S1-IOA

ES2-IOABRKT-FRU E320 & E120 HALF-HEIGHT IOA E320 & E120 HALF-HEIGHT IOA 
BRACKET REQD WHEN HH IOA IS IN 
USE

350.00$                                  EA Juniper ES2-IOABRKT-FRU

ES2-REDUNDS1-IOA E320 FH LINE MODULE 
REDUNDANCY

E320 FH LINE MODULE REDUNDANCY 
IOA

12,500.00$                             EA Juniper ES2-REDUNDS1-IOA

ES2-SERVS1-IOA IP SVCS IOA F/ E320 FULL-HEIGHT IP SVCS IOA F/ E320 FULL-HEIGHT 7,500.00$                               EA Juniper ES2-SERVS1-IOA
ES2-SRP-IOA E320/E120 SRP IOA E320/E120 SRP IOA 2,500.00$                               EA Juniper ES2-SRP-IOA
EX2200-24P-4G-TAA EX 2200 TAA 24PORT EX 2200 TAA 24PORT 10/100/1000BASET 

POE WITH 4 SFP
1,447.50$                               EA Juniper EX2200-24P-4G-TAA

EX2200-24T-4G-TAA EX 2200 TAA 24PORT EX 2200 TAA 24PORT 10/100/1000BASET 
WITH 4 SFP

947.50$                                  EA Juniper EX2200-24T-4G-TAA
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EX2200-48P-4G-TAA EX 2200 TAA 48PORT EX 2200 TAA 48PORT 10/100/1000BASET  

POE W/ 4 SFP
2,397.50$                               EA Juniper EX2200-48P-4G-TAA

EX2200-48T-4G-TAA EX 2200 TAA 48PORT EX 2200 TAA 48PORT 10/100/1000BASET 
W/ 4 SFP

1,597.50$                               EA Juniper EX2200-48T-4G-TAA

EX3200-24T-DC EX3200 24PORT 10/100/1000BASET EX3200 24PORT 10/100/1000BASET + 
190W DC PS

2,150.00$                               EA Juniper EX3200-24T-DC

EX4200-24F EX4200 24PORT 1000BASEX SFP + EX4200 24PORT 1000BASEX SFP + 320W 
AC PS OPTICS SOLD SEPARATELY

8,000.00$                               EA Juniper EX4200-24F

EX4200-24F-DC EX4200 24PORT 1000BASEX SFP EX4200 24PORT 1000BASEX SFP 190W 
DC PS OPTICS SOLD SEPARATELY

8,150.00$                               EA Juniper EX4200-24F-DC

EX4200-24F-DC-TAA 24PORT EX 4200 TAA  1000BASEX 24PORT EX 4200 TAA  1000BASEX 
SFP+190W DC PS OPTICS SOLD 
SEPARATE

8,300.00$                               EA Juniper EX4200-24F-DC-TAA

EX4200-24F-S EX 4200 SPARE CHASSIS 24PORT EX 4200 SPARE CHASSIS 24PORT 
1000BASEX SFP INCL 50CM VC CABLE

7,750.00$                               EA Juniper EX4200-24F-S

EX4200-24F-TAA EX 4200 TAA 24PORT 1000 BASEX EX 4200 TAA 24PORT 1000 BASEX SFP + 
320W AC PS

8,150.00$                               EA Juniper EX4200-24F-TAA

EX4200-24P-TAA EX 4200 TAA 24PORT 10/100/1000 EX 4200 TAA 24PORT 10/100/1000 BASET 
POE + 600W AC PS

3,905.00$                               EA Juniper EX4200-24P-TAA

EX4200-24PX-TAA EX4200 24PORT 10/100/1000BASET EX4200 24PORT 10/100/1000BASET POE-
PLUS + 930W AC UPLINK PORTS TAA

3,250.00$                               EA Juniper EX4200-24PX-TAA

EX4200-24T-DC EX4200 24PORT 10/100/1000BASET EX4200 24PORT 10/100/1000BASET + 
190W DC PS

3,150.00$                               EA Juniper EX4200-24T-DC

EX4200-24T-TAA EX 4200 TAA 24PORT 10/100/1000 EX 4200 TAA 24PORT 10/100/1000 8PORT 
BASET POE + 320W AC PS

3,150.00$                               EA Juniper EX4200-24T-TAA

EX4200-48P-TAA EX 4200 TAA 48PORT 10/100/1000 EX 4200 TAA 48PORT 10/100/1000 BASET 
POE + 930W AC PS

6,985.00$                               EA Juniper EX4200-48P-TAA

EX4200-48PX-TAA EX4200 48PORT 10/100/1000BASET EX4200 48PORT 10/100/1000BASET POE-
PLUS 930W AC UPLINK PORTS TAA

5,550.00$                               EA Juniper EX4200-48PX-TAA

EX4200-48T-DC EX4200 48PORT 10/100/1000BASET EX4200 48PORT 10/100/1000BASET + 
190W DC PS

5,550.00$                               EA Juniper EX4200-48T-DC

EX4200-48T-S EX 4200 SPARE CHASSIS EX 4200 SPARE CHASSIS 
48PORT10/100/1000BASET 8PORT POE

4,150.00$                               EA Juniper EX4200-48T-S

EX4200-48T-TAA EX 4200 TAA 48PORT 10/100/1000 EX 4200 TAA 48PORT 10/100/1000 8PORT 
BASET POE + 320W AC PS

5,550.00$                               EA Juniper EX4200-48T-TAA

EX4200-FANTRAY EX 4200 REMOVABLE FAN TRAY 
WITH

EX 4200 REMOVABLE FAN TRAY WITH 3 
BLOWERS SPARE

250.00$                                  EA Juniper EX4200-FANTRAY

EX4300-24P-S EX4300 24PORT10/100/1000BASET EX4300 24PORT10/100/1000BASET POE-
PLUS OPTICS PS/FANS NOT INCL

2,500.00$                               EA Juniper EX4300-24P-S

EX4300-24P-TAA EX4300 TAA  24-PORT EX4300 TAA  24-PORT 10/100/1000BASET 
POE-PLUS + 715W AC

3,147.50$                               EA Juniper EX4300-24P-TAA
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EX4300-24T-S EX4300 24PORT10/100/1000BASET EX4300 24PORT10/100/1000BASET 

OPTICS PS/FANS NOT INCL/SOLD SEP
2,350.00$                               EA Juniper EX4300-24T-S

EX4300-24T-TAA EX4300 TAA  24-PORT EX4300 TAA  24-PORT 10/100/1000BASET 
+ 350W AC PS

2,747.50$                               EA Juniper EX4300-24T-TAA

EX4300-32F EX4300 32PORT 1000BASEX SFP EX4300 32PORT 1000BASEX SFP 
4X10GBASEX SFP+  2X40GBASEX 
QSFP+

7,747.50$                               EA Juniper EX4300-32F

EX4300-32F-AFL ADVANCED FEATURE LICS FOR ADVANCED FEATURE LICS FOR 
32PORTSKUS OF EX4300

5,000.00$                               EA Juniper EX4300-32F-AFL

EX4300-32F-DC-TAA EX4300 32PORT 1000BASEX SFP EX4300 32PORT 1000BASEX SFP 
4X10GBASEX SFP+ 2X40GBASEX QSFP+

9,397.50$                               EA Juniper EX4300-32F-DC-TAA

EX4300-32F-S EX4300 SPARE CHASSIS 32PORT EX4300 SPARE CHASSIS 32PORT 
1000BASEX SFP 4X10GBASEX SFP+

8,750.00$                               EA Juniper EX4300-32F-S

EX4300-32F-TAA EX4300 32PORT 1000BASEX SFP EX4300 32PORT 1000BASEX SFP 
4X10GBASEX SFP+ 2X40GBASEX QSFP+

9,147.50$                               EA Juniper EX4300-32F-TAA

EX4300-48P-S EX4300 SPARE CHASSIS EX4300 SPARE CHASSIS 
48PORT10/100/1000BASET POE-PLUS

4,450.00$                               EA Juniper EX4300-48P-S

EX4300-48P-TAA EX4300 TAA  48-PORT EX4300 TAA  48-PORT 10/100/1000BASET 
POE-PLUS + 1100W

5,547.50$                               EA Juniper EX4300-48P-TAA

EX4300-48T-AFI-TAA EX4300 TAA  48-PORT EX4300 TAA  48-PORT 10/100/1000BASET 
+ 350W AC PS

4,547.50$                               EA Juniper EX4300-48T-AFI-TAA

EX4300-48T-DCI-TAA EX4300 TAA  48-PORT EX4300 TAA  48-PORT 10/100/1000BASET 
+ 550W DC PS

4,797.50$                               EA Juniper EX4300-48T-DCI-TAA

EX4300-48T-DC-TAA EX4300 TAA  48-PORT EX4300 TAA  48-PORT 10/100/1000BASET 
+ 550W DC PS

4,797.50$                               EA Juniper EX4300-48T-DC-TAA

EX4300-48T-S EX4300 48PORT10/100/1000BASET EX4300 48PORT10/100/1000BASET 
OPTICS PS AND FANS NOT INCL

4,150.00$                               EA Juniper EX4300-48T-S

EX4300-48T-TAA EX4300 TAA  48-PORT EX4300 TAA  48-PORT 10/100/1000BASET 
+ 350W AC PS

4,547.50$                               EA Juniper EX4300-48T-TAA

EX4300-FAN EX4300 FAN SPARE WITH EX4300 FAN SPARE WITH FRONT-TO-
BACK AIRFLOW

247.50$                                  EA Juniper EX4300-FAN

EX4300-FAN-AFI EX4300 FAN SPARE WITH EX4300 FAN SPARE WITH BACK-TO-
FRONT AIRFLOW

247.50$                                  EA Juniper EX4300-FAN-AFI

EX4300-UM-BLNK SPARE BLANK FACEPLATE F/ EX4300 SPARE BLANK FACEPLATE F/ EX4300 
UPLINK MODULE SLOT

247.50$                                  EA Juniper EX4300-UM-BLNK

EX4500-40F-VC1-BF EX4500 40PORT 1/10G SFP+ EX4500 40PORT 1/10G SFP+ 
CONVERGED SW INTERCONNECT MOD 
128G

14,500.00$                             EA Juniper EX4500-40F-VC1-BF

EX4500-40F-VC1-DC EX4500 40PORT 1/10G SFP+ EX4500 40PORT 1/10G SFP+ 
CONVERGED SW INTERCONNECT MOD 
128G

15,750.00$                             EA Juniper EX4500-40F-VC1-DC

EX4500-40F-VC1-FB EX4500 40PORT 1/10G SFP+ EX4500 40PORT 1/10G SFP+ 
CONVERGED SW INTERCONNECT MOD 
128G

14,500.00$                             EA Juniper EX4500-40F-VC1-FB

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller



Pricelist Template Form

Vendor SKU Product Name Product Description  Current Price Unit of Measure Manufacturer Name Manufacturer SKU
EX450040FVC1FBTAA EX4500 TAA 40PORT 1/10G SFP+ EX4500 TAA 40PORT 1/10G SFP+ 

CONVERGED SW INTERCONNECT 
MODULE

14,750.00$                             EA Juniper EX450040FVC1FBTAA

EX4500-4PST-RMK 4POST RACK MOUNT KIT FOR 
EX4500

4POST RACK MOUNT KIT FOR EX4500 300.00$                                  EA Juniper EX4500-4PST-RMK

EX4500-FANTRAY-BF EX4500 FANTRAY BACK TO FRONT EX4500 FANTRAY BACK TO FRONT 
AIRFLOW SPARE

375.00$                                  EA Juniper EX4500-FANTRAY-BF

EX4500-FANTRAY-FB EX4500 FANTRAY FRONT TO BACK EX4500 FANTRAY FRONT TO BACK 
AIRFLOW SPARE

375.00$                                  EA Juniper EX4500-FANTRAY-FB

EX4500-PWR1-AC-BF EX4500 1200W AC PWR SUP BACK 
TO

EX4500 1200W AC PWR SUP BACK TO 
FRONT AIRFLOW (PWR CORD SOLD 
SEP)

750.00$                                  EA Juniper EX4500-PWR1-AC-BF

EX4500-PWR1-AC-FB EX4500 1200W AC PWR SPLY FRONT EX4500 1200W AC PWR SPLY FRONT TO 
BACK AIRFLOW (PWR CORD SOLD SEP)

750.00$                                  EA Juniper EX4500-PWR1-AC-FB

EX4500-PWR1-DC EX4500 1200W DC POWER SUPPLY EX4500 1200W DC POWER SUPPLY 
FRONT TO BACK AIRFLOW

2,000.00$                               EA Juniper EX4500-PWR1-DC

EX4500-UM-4XSFP EX 4500 4PORT 10G SFP+ UPLINK EX 4500 4PORT 10G SFP+ UPLINK 
MODULE OPTICS SOLD SEPARATELY

2,000.00$                               EA Juniper EX4500-UM-4XSFP

EX4500-UM-BLNK BLANK FOR EX4500 UM MODULE BLANK FOR EX4500 UM MODULE SPARE 25.00$                                    EA Juniper EX4500-UM-BLNK

EX4500-VC1-128G EX4500 128G VIRTUAL CHASSIS EX4500 128G VIRTUAL CHASSIS 
MODULE VC CABLES SOLD 
SEPARATELY

1,500.00$                               EA Juniper EX4500-VC1-128G

EX4550-32F-AFI EX4550 32-PORT 1/10G SFP+ EX4550 32-PORT 1/10G SFP+ 
W/CONVERGED SWITCH

9,500.00$                               EA Juniper EX4550-32F-AFI

EX4550-32F-AFO EX4550  32-PORT  1/10G SFP+ EX4550  32-PORT  1/10G SFP+ 
W/CONVERGED SWITCH

9,500.00$                               EA Juniper EX4550-32F-AFO

EX4550-32F-DC-AFI EX4550  32-PORT  1/10G SFP+ EX4550  32-PORT  1/10G SFP+ 
CONVERGED SWITCH

10,750.00$                             EA Juniper EX4550-32F-DC-AFI

EX4550-32F-DC-AFO EX4550  32-PORT  1/10G SFP+ EX4550  32-PORT  1/10G SFP+ 
CONVERGED SWITCH

10,750.00$                             EA Juniper EX4550-32F-DC-AFO

EX4550-32F-S EX 4550 SPARE CHASSIS 32PORT EX 4550 SPARE CHASSIS 32PORT 1/10G 
SFP+ CONVERGED SWITCH OPTICS

8,750.00$                               EA Juniper EX4550-32F-S

EX4550-32T-AFI EX 4550 32PORT 100M/1G/10G EX 4550 32PORT 100M/1G/10G BASET 
CONVERGED SWITCH 650W

10,250.00$                             EA Juniper EX4550-32T-AFI

EX4550-32T-AFO EX 4550 32PORT 100M/1G/10G EX 4550 32PORT 100M/1G/10G BASET 
CONVERGED SWITCH 650W

10,250.00$                             EA Juniper EX4550-32T-AFO

EX4550-32T-DC-AFI EX 4550 32PORT 100M/1G/10G EX 4550 32PORT 100M/1G/10G BASET 
CONVERGED SWITCH 650W

11,500.00$                             EA Juniper EX4550-32T-DC-AFI

EX4550-32T-DC-AFO EX 4550 32PORT 100M/1G/10G EX 4550 32PORT 100M/1G/10G BASET 
CONVERGED SWITCH 650W

11,500.00$                             EA Juniper EX4550-32T-DC-AFO

EX4550-AFL EX4550 ADVANCED FEATURE 
LICENSE

EX4550 ADVANCED FEATURE LICENSE 
FOR IS-IS  BGP  MPLS AND MACSEC

5,000.00$                               EA Juniper EX4550-AFL

EX4550-EM-2QSFP 2PORT 40G QSFP+ EXPANSION 2PORT 40G QSFP+ EXPANSION 
MODULE FOR EX4550

2,000.00$                               EA Juniper EX4550-EM-2QSFP

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller



Pricelist Template Form

Vendor SKU Product Name Product Description  Current Price Unit of Measure Manufacturer Name Manufacturer SKU
EX4550-EM-8XSFP EX4550 8-PORT 10G SFP+ EX4550 8-PORT 10G SFP+ EXPANSION 

MODULE
2,500.00$                               EA Juniper EX4550-EM-8XSFP

EX4550-EM-8XT EX 4550 8PORT 100M/1G/10G EX 4550 8PORT 100M/1G/10G BASET 
EXPANSION MODULE

2,750.00$                               EA Juniper EX4550-EM-8XT

EX4550F-AFI-TAA EX 4550 32PORT 1/10G SFP+ EX 4550 32PORT 1/10G SFP+ 
CONVERGED SWITCH 650W AC PS

9,750.00$                               EA Juniper EX4550F-AFI-TAA

EX4550F-AFO-TAA EX 4550 32PORT 1/10G SFP+ EX 4550 32PORT 1/10G SFP+ 
CONVERGED SWITCH 650W AC PS

9,750.00$                               EA Juniper EX4550F-AFO-TAA

EX4550-FANMODULE-AFI FAN MODULE PSU SIDE TO BUILT IN FAN MODULE PSU SIDE TO BUILT IN 
PORT SIDE AIR FLOW FOR EX4550 
SPARE

375.00$                                  EA Juniper EX4550-FANMODULE-AFI

EX4550-FANMODULE-AFO FAN MODULE BUILT IN PORT SIDE FAN MODULE BUILT IN PORT SIDE PSU 
SIDE AIR FLOW F/ EX4550 SPARE

375.00$                                  EA Juniper EX4550-FANMODULE-AFO

EX4550F-DC-AFI-TAA EX 4550 32PORT 1/10G SFP+ EX 4550 32PORT 1/10G SFP+ 
CONVERGED SWITCH 650W DC PS

10,500.00$                             EA Juniper EX4550F-DC-AFI-TAA

EX4550F-DC-AFO-TAA EX 4550 32PORT 1/10G SFP+ EX 4550 32PORT 1/10G SFP+ 
CONVERGED SWITCH 650W DC PS

10,500.00$                             EA Juniper EX4550F-DC-AFO-TAA

EX4550T-AFI-TAA EX 4550 32PORT 100M/1G/10G EX 4550 32PORT 100M/1G/10G BASET 
CONVERGED SW 650W AC PS BACK

10,500.00$                             EA Juniper EX4550T-AFI-TAA

EX4550T-AFO-TAA EX 4550 32PORT 100M/1G/10G EX 4550 32PORT 100M/1G/10G BASET 
CONVERGED SW 650W AC PS FRONT

10,500.00$                             EA Juniper EX4550T-AFO-TAA

EX4550T-DC-AFI-TAA EX 4550 32PORT 100M/1G/10G EX 4550 32PORT 100M/1G/10G BASET 
CONVERGED SW 650W DC PSBACK

10,750.00$                             EA Juniper EX4550T-DC-AFI-TAA

EX4550T-DC-AFO-TAA EX 4550 32PORT 100M/1G/10G EX 4550 32PORT 100M/1G/10G BASET 
CONVERGED SW 650W DC PS FRONT

10,750.00$                             EA Juniper EX4550T-DC-AFO-TAA

EX4550-VC1-128G EX4550  128G VIRTUAL CHASSIS EX4550  128G VIRTUAL CHASSIS 
MODULE VC CABLES SOLD 
SEPARATELY

1,500.00$                               EA Juniper EX4550-VC1-128G

EX4600-40F-AFI EX4600 24 SFP+/SFP PORTS 4 EX4600 24 SFP+/SFP PORTS 4 10,250.00$                             EA Juniper EX4600-40F-AFI
EX4600-40F-AFO EX4600 24 SFP+/SFP PORTS 4 EX4600 24 SFP+/SFP PORTS 4 10,250.00$                             EA Juniper EX4600-40F-AFO
EX4600-40F-DC-AFI EX4600 24 SFP+/SFP PORTS 4 EX4600 24 SFP+/SFP PORTS 4 11,500.00$                             EA Juniper EX4600-40F-DC-AFI
EX4600-40F-DC-AFO EX4600 24 SFP+/SFP PORTS 4 EX4600 24 SFP+/SFP PORTS 4 11,500.00$                             EA Juniper EX4600-40F-DC-AFO
EX4600-40F-S EX4600 SPARE CHASSIS 24 EX4600 SPARE CHASSIS 24 SFP+/SFP 

PORTS 4 QSFP+ PORTS
10,000.00$                             EA Juniper EX4600-40F-S

EX4600-AFL EX4600 ADVANCED FEATURE LICS EX4600 ADVANCED FEATURE LICS 3,750.00$                               EA Juniper EX4600-AFL
EX4600-EM-8F 8PORT SPF+/SFP EXPANSION 

MODULE
8PORT SPF+/SFP EXPANSION MODULE 2,000.00$                               EA Juniper EX4600-EM-8F

EX-4PST-RMK ADJUSTABLE 4POST RACK MOUNT ADJUSTABLE 4POST RACK MOUNT KIT 
FOR EX3200 & EX4200

225.00$                                  EA Juniper EX-4PST-RMK

EX-4PST-RMK-DPX 4POST RACK MOUNT KIT FOR 
EX3200

4POST RACK MOUNT KIT FOR EX3200 & 
EX4200 FOR IDATAPLEX RACK

225.00$                                  EA Juniper EX-4PST-RMK-DPX

EX6200-48F EX6200 48PORT 100BASE-X/ EX6200 48PORT 100BASE-X/ 1000BASE-
X SFP LINECARD

7,500.00$                               EA Juniper EX6200-48F

EX6200-48P 48PORT 10/100/1000BT POE PLUS 48PORT 10/100/1000BT POE PLUS 
LINECARD FOR EX6200

4,000.00$                               EA Juniper EX6200-48P

EX6200-48T 48PORT 10/100/1000BT RJ45 48PORT 10/100/1000BT RJ45 LINECARD 
FOR EX6200

2,750.00$                               EA Juniper EX6200-48T

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller



Pricelist Template Form

Vendor SKU Product Name Product Description  Current Price Unit of Measure Manufacturer Name Manufacturer SKU
EX6200-PWR-AC2500 2500W 220V AC POWER SUPPLY F/ 2500W 220V AC POWER SUPPLY F/ 

EX6200
1,250.00$                               EA Juniper EX6200-PWR-AC2500

EX6200-PWR-DC2100 EX6200 2100W DC POWER SUPPLY EX6200 2100W DC POWER SUPPLY 1,500.00$                               EA Juniper EX6200-PWR-DC2100
EX6200-SRE64-4XS SWITCH AND ROUTING ENGINE FOR SWITCH AND ROUTING ENGINE FOR 

EX6200 W/ 4X10GE SFP/UPLINK PORTS
6,000.00$                               EA Juniper EX6200-SRE64-4XS

EX6210-FLTR EX6210 FILTER SPARE EX6210 FILTER SPARE 250.00$                                  EA Juniper EX6210-FLTR
EX6210-S64-96P-A25 EX6210 96PORT POE SYST 10SLOT EX6210 96PORT POE SYST 10SLOT 

CHASSIS W/ PASSIVE BACKPLANE
19,500.00$                             EA Juniper EX6210-S64-96P-A25

EX6210-S64-96P-A50 EX6210 96PORT POE+ SYSTEM EX6210 96PORT POE+ SYSTEM 10SLOT 
CHASSIS W/ PASSIVE BACKPLANE

20,500.00$                             EA Juniper EX6210-S64-96P-A50

EX6210-S64-96T-A25 EX6210 96PORT SYSTEM 10SLOT EX6210 96PORT SYSTEM 10SLOT 
CHASSIS CUST PAYS FRT

17,500.00$                             EA Juniper EX6210-S64-96T-A25

EX8200-2XS-40P COMBO CARD W/ 40PORT POE+ COMBO CARD W/ 40PORT POE+ 
1000BASE-T RJ45 4PORT 1000BASE-X

12,000.00$                             EA Juniper EX8200-2XS-40P

EX8200-2XS-40T COMBO CARD W/ 40PORT 1000BASE-
T

COMBO CARD W/ 40PORT 1000BASE-T 
RJ45 4PORT 1000BASE-X SFP

11,000.00$                             EA Juniper EX8200-2XS-40T

EX8200-40XS 40PORT 1GBE/10GBE SFP/SFP+ LINE 40PORT 1GBE/10GBE SFP/SFP+ LINE 
CARD REQ SFP/SFP+ OPTICS

30,000.00$                             EA Juniper EX8200-40XS

EX8200-40XS-ES 40PORT 10GBE SFP+ OVER 40PORT 10GBE SFP+ OVER 
SUBSCRIBED EXTRA SCALE LINE CARD

34,000.00$                             EA Juniper EX8200-40XS-ES

EX8200-40XS-TAA EX8200 40PORT 1GBE/10GB EX8200 40PORT 1GBE/10GB SFP/SFP+ 
TAA-COMPLIANT LINE CARD

31,500.00$                             EA Juniper EX8200-40XS-TAA

EX8200-48F 48PORT 100FX/1000BASE-X SFP 48PORT 100FX/1000BASE-X SFP REQ 
SFP OPTICS SOLD SEPARATELY

16,000.00$                             EA Juniper EX8200-48F

EX8200-48F-ES 48PORT 100FX/1000BASE-X SFP 48PORT 100FX/1000BASE-X SFP EXTRA 
SCALE LINE CARD REQUIRES SFP

18,000.00$                             EA Juniper EX8200-48F-ES

EX8200-48PL 48PORT POE+ 10/100/1000BASE-T 48PORT POE+ 10/100/1000BASE-T RJ45 
20GBPS LINE CARD

7,000.00$                               EA Juniper EX8200-48PL

EX8200-48T 48PORT 10/100/1000BT RJ-45 48PORT 10/100/1000BT RJ-45 12,000.00$                             EA Juniper EX8200-48T
EX8200-48T-ES 48PORT 10/100/1000BT RJ-45 48PORT 10/100/1000BT RJ-45 EXTRA 

SCALE LINE CARD
14,000.00$                             EA Juniper EX8200-48T-ES

EX8200-48TL 48PORT 10/100/1000BASE-T RJ45 48PORT 10/100/1000BASE-T RJ45 
20GBPS LINE CARD

6,000.00$                               EA Juniper EX8200-48TL

EX8200-48T-TAA EX8200 48PORT 10/100/1000BASE-T EX8200 48PORT 10/100/1000BASE-T RJ-
45 TAA-COMPLIANT LINE CARD

12,600.00$                             EA Juniper EX8200-48T-TAA

EX8200-8XS 8PORT 10GBE SFP CARD REQ SFP 8PORT 10GBE SFP CARD REQ SFP 
OPTICS SOLD SEPARATELY

20,000.00$                             EA Juniper EX8200-8XS

EX8200-8XS-ES 8PORT 10GBE SFP+ EXTRA SCALE 8PORT 10GBE SFP+ EXTRA SCALE LINE 
CARD REQUIRES SFP+

24,000.00$                             EA Juniper EX8200-8XS-ES

EX8200-LC-BLANK CARD BLANK COVER PANEL FOR CARD BLANK COVER PANEL FOR 
EX8200 SPARE

50.00$                                    EA Juniper EX8200-LC-BLANK

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller



Pricelist Template Form

Vendor SKU Product Name Product Description  Current Price Unit of Measure Manufacturer Name Manufacturer SKU
EX8200-PWR-AC2K AC PWR SUPPLY 2000W AT 220V AC PWR SUPPLY 2000W AT 220V 

REDUNDANT AC PWR CORDS 
SEPARATE

1,000.00$                               EA Juniper EX8200-PWR-AC2K

EX8200-PWR-AC3K AC POWER SUPPLY 3000W AT 220V AC POWER SUPPLY 3000W AT 220V 
REDUNDANT

1,500.00$                               EA Juniper EX8200-PWR-AC3K

EX8200-PWR-BLANK POWER SUPPLY BLANK COVER 
PANEL

POWER SUPPLY BLANK COVER PANEL 
SPARE FOR EX8200

25.00$                                    EA Juniper EX8200-PWR-BLANK

EX8208-AFL EX8208 ADVANCED FEATURE 
LICENSE

EX8208 ADVANCED FEATURE LICENSE 
BGP IS-IS MPLS IPV6

7,500.00$                               EA Juniper EX8208-AFL

EX8208-BASE-AC BASE EX8208 SYS CFIG 8SL CHASS BASE EX8208 SYS CFIG 8SL CHASS 
PASSIVE BACKPLANE CUST PAYS FRT

20,000.00$                             EA Juniper EX8208-BASE-AC

EX8208-BASE-AC3 EX8208 3KW 8SLOT ROUTING ENG 
W/

EX8208 3KW 8SLOT ROUTING ENG W/ 
SWITCH FABRIC MOD CUST PAYS FRT

21,000.00$                             EA Juniper EX8208-BASE-AC3

EX8208-FAN-S EX8208 FAN TRAY SPARE EX8208 FAN TRAY SPARE 1,000.00$                               EA Juniper EX8208-FAN-S
EX8208-REDUND-AC REDUNDANT EX8208 SYS BNDL 8SL REDUNDANT EX8208 SYS BNDL 8SL 

CHASS PASSIVE BKPLN CUST PAYS 
FRT

32,000.00$                             EA Juniper EX8208-REDUND-AC

EX8208-SF320-S SWITCH FABRIC MODULE EX8208 SWITCH FABRIC MODULE EX8208 
SPARE

2,000.00$                               EA Juniper EX8208-SF320-S

EX8208-SRE320 SWITCH ROUTING ENGINE EX8208 SWITCH ROUTING ENGINE EX8208 
REDUNDANT

8,000.00$                               EA Juniper EX8208-SRE320

EX8216-AFL EX8216 ADVANCED FEATURE LICS EX8216 ADVANCED FEATURE LICS BGP 
IS-IS MPLS IPV6

10,000.00$                             EA Juniper EX8216-AFL

EX8216-BASE-AC BASE EX8216 SYST CFG 16SLOT BASE EX8216 SYST CFG 16SLOT CHASS 
PASSIV MIDPLANE CUST PAYS FRT

38,000.00$                             EA Juniper EX8216-BASE-AC

EX8216-CHAS-S EX8216 CHASSIS WITH MIDPLANE EX8216 CHASSIS WITH MIDPLANE 
SPARE CUST PAYS FRT

10,000.00$                             EA Juniper EX8216-CHAS-S

EX8216-FAN-S EX8216 FAN TRAY SPARE EX8216 FAN TRAY SPARE 750.00$                                  EA Juniper EX8216-FAN-S
EX8216-RE320 ROUTING ENGINE FOR EX8216 ROUTING ENGINE FOR EX8216 

REDUNDANT
6,000.00$                               EA Juniper EX8216-RE320

EX8216-REDUND-AC REDUNDANT EX8216 SUST BNDL 
16SL

REDUNDANT EX8216 SUST BNDL 16SL 
CHASS W/PASSIVE CUST PAYS FRT

50,000.00$                             EA Juniper EX8216-REDUND-AC

EX8216-REDUND-AC2 REDUNDANT EX8216 2KW AC 
16SLOT

REDUNDANT EX8216 2KW AC 16SLOT 
CHASSIS CUST PAYS FRT

47,000.00$                             EA Juniper EX8216-REDUND-AC2

EX8216-REDUND-DC EX8216 DC PWR SYST CFG 16SLOT EX8216 DC PWR SYST CFG 16SLOT 
CHASS 4X3000W DC PSU CUST PAYS 
FRT

57,000.00$                             EA Juniper EX8216-REDUND-DC

EX8216-SF320-S SWITCH FABRIC MODULE F/ EX8216 SWITCH FABRIC MODULE F/ EX8216 
SPARE

2,000.00$                               EA Juniper EX8216-SF320-S

EX9200-2C-8XS 2PORT 100GBE AND 8PORT 10GBE 2PORT 100GBE AND 8PORT 10GBE LINE 
CARD

75,000.00$                             EA Juniper EX9200-2C-8XS

EX9200-32XS 32PORT 1GBE/10GBE SFP/SFP+ 32PORT 1GBE/10GBE SFP/SFP+ LINE 
CARD REQUIRES SFP/SFP+ OPTICS

30,000.00$                             EA Juniper EX9200-32XS

EX9200-40F 40PORT 100FX/1000BASE X SFP 40PORT 100FX/1000BASE X SFP LINE 
CARD REQUIRES SFP OPTICS

12,500.00$                             EA Juniper EX9200-40F

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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Vendor SKU Product Name Product Description  Current Price Unit of Measure Manufacturer Name Manufacturer SKU
EX9200-40F-M 40PORT 100FX/1000BASE-X SFP 40PORT 100FX/1000BASE-X SFP LINE 

CARD MACSEC CAPABLE
12,500.00$                             EA Juniper EX9200-40F-M

EX9200-40T 40PORT 10/100/1000BASE T RJ 45 40PORT 10/100/1000BASE T RJ 45 LINE 
CARD

12,500.00$                             EA Juniper EX9200-40T

EX9200-4QS 4PORT 40GBE QSFP+ LINE CARD 4PORT 40GBE QSFP+ LINE CARD 
OPTICS SOLD SEPARATELY

27,500.00$                             EA Juniper EX9200-4QS

EX9200-6QS 6PORT 40GBE QSFP+ OR 24PORT 6PORT 40GBE QSFP+ OR 24PORT 
10GBE SFP+ COMBO LINE CARD

35,000.00$                             EA Juniper EX9200-6QS

EX9200-LC-SF-BLANK EX9200 LINE CARD SWITCH FABRIC EX9200 LINE CARD SWITCH FABRIC 
BLANK COVER PANEL SPARE

250.00$                                  EA Juniper EX9200-LC-SF-BLANK

EX9200-RE EX9200 ROUTING ENGINE QUAD COR EX9200 ROUTING ENGINE QUAD COR 
1800GHZ WITH 16G MEMORY

12,500.00$                             EA Juniper EX9200-RE

EX9200-RE-BLANK EX9200 RE BLANK COVER PANEL EX9200 RE BLANK COVER PANEL 
SPARE

150.00$                                  EA Juniper EX9200-RE-BLANK

EX9200-SF EX9200 SWITCH FABRIC MODULE EX9200 SWITCH FABRIC MODULE 17,500.00$                             EA Juniper EX9200-SF
EX9200-SF2 EX9200 SWITCH FABRIC 2 MODULE EX9200 SWITCH FABRIC 2 MODULE 25,000.00$                             EA Juniper EX9200-SF2
EX9200-SF-BB EX9200 SWITCH FABRIC MODULE EX9200 SWITCH FABRIC MODULE CAN 

ONLY BE ORDERED WITH BASE
5,000.00$                               EA Juniper EX9200-SF-BB

EX9204-AFL EX9204 ADVANCED FEATURE LICS EX9204 ADVANCED FEATURE LICS 12,500.00$                             EA Juniper EX9204-AFL
EX9204-BASE3A-AC EX9204 4SLOT CHAS FAN TRAY 

ROUT
EX9204 4SLOT CHAS FAN TRAY ROUT 
ENGINE SW FABRIC 2-MOD 2X2520W 
PSUS

32,500.00$                             EA Juniper EX9204-BASE3A-AC

EX9204-BASE-AC BASE EX9204 SYSTEM BASE EX9204 SYSTEM CONFIGURATION 
4SLOT CHASSIS

22,500.00$                             EA Juniper EX9204-BASE-AC

EX9204-BASE-AC-T BASE EX9204 TAA SYSTEM CONFIG BASE EX9204 TAA SYSTEM CONFIG 
4SLOT W/ PASSIVE MIDPLANE

24,250.00$                             EA Juniper EX9204-BASE-AC-T

EX9204-CHAS3-S EX9204 CHASSIS 3 WITH PASSIVE EX9204 CHASSIS 3 WITH PASSIVE 
MIDPLANE

12,500.00$                             EA Juniper EX9204-CHAS3-S

EX9204-CHAS-S EX9204 CHASSIS WITH PASSIVE EX9204 CHASSIS WITH PASSIVE 
MIDPLANE SPARE

12,500.00$                             EA Juniper EX9204-CHAS-S

EX9204-RED-AC-T REDUNDANT EX9204 TAA SYSTEM REDUNDANT EX9204 TAA SYSTEM 
CONFIG 4SLOT WITH PASSIVE 
MIDPLANE

43,000.00$                             EA Juniper EX9204-RED-AC-T

EX9204-REDUND3A-AC EX9204 4SLOT CHAS FAN TRAY EX9204 4SLOT CHAS FAN TRAY 2ROUT 
ENGINE 2XSW FAB 2MOD 4X2520W

50,000.00$                             EA Juniper EX9204-REDUND3A-AC

EX9204-REDUND3A-DC EX9204 4SLOT CHAS FAN TRAY EX9204 4SLOT CHAS FAN TRAY 2ROUT 
ENGNE 2SW FAB 2MOD 2X2400W

50,000.00$                             EA Juniper EX9204-REDUND3A-DC

EX9204-REDUND-AC REDUNDANT EX9204 SYSTEM REDUNDANT EX9204 SYSTEM 
CONFIGURATION 4SLOT CHASSIS

40,000.00$                             EA Juniper EX9204-REDUND-AC

EX9204-REDUND-DC REDUNDANT EX9204 SYSTEM REDUNDANT EX9204 SYSTEM 
CONFIGURATION 4SLOT CHASSIS

40,000.00$                             EA Juniper EX9204-REDUND-DC

EX9208-AFL EX9208 ADVANCED FEATURE LICS EX9208 ADVANCED FEATURE LICS 25,000.00$                             EA Juniper EX9208-AFL
EX9208-BASE3A-AC EX9208 8SLOT CHAS FAN TRAY 

ROUT
EX9208 8SLOT CHAS FAN TRAY ROUT 
ENGINE SW FAB 2MOD 3X2520W

37,500.00$                             EA Juniper EX9208-BASE3A-AC

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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Vendor SKU Product Name Product Description  Current Price Unit of Measure Manufacturer Name Manufacturer SKU
EX9208-BASE-AC BASE EX9208 SYSTEM BASE EX9208 SYSTEM CONFIG 8SLOT 

CHASSIS CUST PAYS FRT
27,500.00$                             EA Juniper EX9208-BASE-AC

EX9208-BASE-AC-T BASE EX9208 TAA SYSTEM CONFIG BASE EX9208 TAA SYSTEM CONFIG 
8SLOT WITH PASSIVE MIDPLANE 1XFAN

29,625.00$                             EA Juniper EX9208-BASE-AC-T

EX9208-CHAS3-S EX9208 CHASSIS 3 WITH PASSIVE EX9208 CHASSIS 3 WITH PASSIVE 
MIDPLANE

12,500.00$                             EA Juniper EX9208-CHAS3-S

EX9208-CHAS-S EX9208 CHASSIS WITH PASSIVE EX9208 CHASSIS WITH PASSIVE 
MIDPLANE SPARE

12,500.00$                             EA Juniper EX9208-CHAS-S

EX9208-RED-AC-T REDUNDANT EX9208 TAA SYSTEM REDUNDANT EX9208 TAA SYSTEM 
CONFIG 8SLOT WITH PASSIVE 
MIDPLANE

48,500.00$                             EA Juniper EX9208-RED-AC-T

EX9208-REDUND3A-AC EX9208 8SLOT CHAS FAN TRAY EX9208 8SLOT CHAS FAN TRAY 2ROUT 
ENGNE 2SW FAB 2MOD 4X2520W

55,000.00$                             EA Juniper EX9208-REDUND3A-AC

EX9208-REDUND3A-DC EX9208 8SLOT CHAS MIDPLANE FAN EX9208 8SLOT CHAS MIDPLANE FAN 
TRAY 2ROUT ENGNE 2SW FAB 2MOD 
2400W

55,000.00$                             EA Juniper EX9208-REDUND3A-DC

EX9208-REDUND-AC REDUNDANT EX9208 SYSTEM REDUNDANT EX9208 SYSTEM 
CONFIGURATION 8SLOT CHASSIS

45,000.00$                             EA Juniper EX9208-REDUND-AC

EX9208-REDUND-DC REDUNDANT EX9208 SYSTEM REDUNDANT EX9208 SYSTEM CONFIG 
8SLOT CHASSIS CUST PAYS FRT

45,000.00$                             EA Juniper EX9208-REDUND-DC

EX9214-AFL EX9214 ADVANCED FEATURE LICS EX9214 ADVANCED FEATURE LICS 37,500.00$                             EA Juniper EX9214-AFL
EX9214-BASE3A-AC EX9214 14SLOT CHAS 2FAN TRAYS EX9214 14SLOT CHAS 2FAN TRAYS 

ROUT ENGINE 2SW FAB 2MOD 3X4100W
47,500.00$                             EA Juniper EX9214-BASE3A-AC

EX9214-BASE3-AC BASE EX9214 SYSTEM BASE EX9214 SYSTEM CONFIGURATION 
14SLOT CHASSIS

32,500.00$                             EA Juniper EX9214-BASE3-AC

EX9214-BASE3-AC-T BASE EX9214 TAA SYSTEM CONFIG BASE EX9214 TAA SYSTEM CONFIG 
14SLOT WITH PASSIVE MIDPLANE 
2XFAN

35,000.00$                             EA Juniper EX9214-BASE3-AC-T

EX9214-CHAS3-S EX9214 CHASSIS WITH PASSIVE EX9214 CHASSIS WITH PASSIVE 
MIDPLANE SPARE

12,500.00$                             EA Juniper EX9214-CHAS3-S

EX9214-RED3-AC-T REDUNDANT EX9214 TAA SYSTEM REDUNDANT EX9214 TAA SYSTEM 
CONFIG 14SLOT WITH PASSIVE 
MIDPLANE

53,750.00$                             EA Juniper EX9214-RED3-AC-T

EX9214-REDUND3A-AC EX9214 14SLOT CHAS 2FAN TRAYS EX9214 14SLOT CHAS 2FAN TRAYS 
2ROUT ENGNE 3SW FAB 2MOD 
4X4100W

65,000.00$                             EA Juniper EX9214-REDUND3A-AC

EX9214-REDUND3-AC REDUNDANT EX9214 SYSTEM REDUNDANT EX9214 SYSTEM CONFIG 
14SLOT CHASSIS CUST PAYS FRT

50,000.00$                             EA Juniper EX9214-REDUND3-AC

EX9214-REDUND3A-DC EX9214 14SLOT CHAS 2FAN TRAYS EX9214 14SLOT CHAS 2FAN TRAYS 
2ROUT ENGNE 3SW FAB 2MOD 
4X4100W

65,000.00$                             EA Juniper EX9214-REDUND3A-DC

EX9214-REDUND3-DC REDUNDANT EX9214 SYSTEM REDUNDANT EX9214 SYSTEM 
CONFIGURATION 14SLOT CHASSIS

50,000.00$                             EA Juniper EX9214-REDUND3-DC

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller



Pricelist Template Form

Vendor SKU Product Name Product Description  Current Price Unit of Measure Manufacturer Name Manufacturer SKU
EX-CBL-CON-USB CONSOLE CABLE W/ USB TYPE A 

AND
CONSOLE CABLE W/ USB TYPE A AND 
MINIB CONNECTORS FOR EX2200-C

25.00$                                    EA Juniper EX-CBL-CON-USB

EX-CBL-GRD CABLE GUARD FOR EX2200-C CABLE GUARD FOR EX2200-C 25.00$                                    EA Juniper EX-CBL-GRD
EX-CBL-VCP-1M 1M PORT EX 4200 VIRTUAL CHASSIS 1M PORT EX 4200 VIRTUAL CHASSIS 

CABLE
100.00$                                  EA Juniper EX-CBL-VCP-1M

EX-CBL-VCP-3M 3M EX 4200 VIRTUAL CHASSIS 3M EX 4200 VIRTUAL CHASSIS CABLE 200.00$                                  EA Juniper EX-CBL-VCP-3M
EX-CBL-VCP-50CM 0.5M PORT EX 4200 VIRTUAL 0.5M PORT EX 4200 VIRTUAL CHASSIS 

CABLE SPARE
75.00$                                    EA Juniper EX-CBL-VCP-50CM

EX-CBL-VCP-5M 5M EX 4200 VIRTUAL CHASSIS 5M EX 4200 VIRTUAL CHASSIS CABLE 400.00$                                  EA Juniper EX-CBL-VCP-5M
EX-MGNT-MNT MAGNET MOUNT FOR EX2200-C MAGNET MOUNT FOR EX2200-C 30.00$                                    EA Juniper EX-MGNT-MNT
EX-QFX-MACSEC-ACC MACSEC FEATURE LICS ON ACCESS MACSEC FEATURE LICS ON ACCESS 

SWITCHES
1,000.00$                               EA Juniper EX-QFX-MACSEC-ACC

EX-QFX-MACSEC-AGG MACSEC FEATURE LICS ON MACSEC FEATURE LICS ON 
AGGREGATION SWITCHES

5,000.00$                               EA Juniper EX-QFX-MACSEC-AGG

EX-QSFP-40GE-DAC50CM QSFP+ TO QSFP+ 40GB ENET 
DIRECT

QSFP+ TO QSFP+ 40GB ENET DIRECT 
ATTACH COPPER TWINAX COPPER 
CABLE

100.00$                                  EA Juniper EX-QSFP-40GE-DAC50CM

EX-RMK RACK MOUNT KIT FOR EX 3200 RACK MOUNT KIT FOR EX 3200 AND EX 
4200

50.00$                                    EA Juniper EX-RMK

EX-RMK2 RACK MOUNT KIT FOR EX2200-C RACK MOUNT KIT FOR EX2200-C 30.00$                                    EA Juniper EX-RMK2
EX-RPS-CBL RPS CABLE FOR EX3300 AND EX2200 RPS CABLE FOR EX3300 AND EX2200 

SWITCHES
100.00$                                  EA Juniper EX-RPS-CBL

EX-RPS-PWR EXTERNAL REDUNDANT POWER 
SYSTEM

EXTERNAL REDUNDANT POWER 
SYSTEM

600.00$                                  EA Juniper EX-RPS-PWR

EX-UM-2QSFP EX4300 2PORT40G QSFP+ UPLINK EX4300 2PORT40G QSFP+ UPLINK 
MODULE

2,997.50$                               EA Juniper EX-UM-2QSFP

EX-UM-2X4SFP-M MACSEC CAPABLE EX4200 2PORT 
10G

MACSEC CAPABLE EX4200 2PORT 10G 
SFP+/4PORT 1G SFP UPLINK MODULE

1,875.00$                               EA Juniper EX-UM-2X4SFP-M

EX-UM-8X8SFP EX4300 8PORT 10G SFP+/1G SFP EX4300 8PORT 10G SFP+/1G SFP 
UPLINK MODULE

2,997.50$                               EA Juniper EX-UM-8X8SFP

EX-UM-BLNK EX4200 & 3200 BLANK FACEPLATE EX4200 & 3200 BLANK FACEPLATE FOR 
UPLINK MOD SLOT SPARE

25.00$                                    EA Juniper EX-UM-BLNK

EX-WMK KIT EX4200 EX3200 WALL MOUNT KIT EX4200 EX3200 WALL MOUNT 100.00$                                  EA Juniper EX-WMK
EX-WMK-BFL EX4200 EX3200 AND EX2200 WALL EX4200 EX3200 AND EX2200 WALL 

MOUNT KIT WITH BAFFLE
100.00$                                  EA Juniper EX-WMK-BFL

EX-XRE200-1GE-4F 4PORT 1G SFP CARD OPTICS FOR 4PORT 1G SFP CARD OPTICS FOR 
XRE200 SOLD SEPARATELY

700.00$                                  EA Juniper EX-XRE200-1GE-4F

EX-XRE200-1GE-4T XRE200 4PORT 10/100/1000 BASE-T XRE200 4PORT 10/100/1000 BASE-T RJ-
45 IO CARD

500.00$                                  EA Juniper EX-XRE200-1GE-4T

EX-XRE200-AC EX8200 VIRTUAL CHASSIS 
EXTERNAL

EX8200 VIRTUAL CHASSIS EXTERNAL 
ROUTING ENGINE 200

10,000.00$                             EA Juniper EX-XRE200-AC

EX-XRE200-AFL XRE200 ADVANCED FEATURE 
LICENSE

XRE200 ADVANCED FEATURE LICENSE 
FOR EX8200

5,000.00$                               EA Juniper EX-XRE200-AFL

EX-XRE200-FANTRAY XRE200 FAN TRAY SPARE XRE200 FAN TRAY SPARE 250.00$                                  EA Juniper EX-XRE200-FANTRAY
EX-XRE200-HDD160G XRE200 160G HARD DISK SPARE XRE200 160G HARD DISK SPARE 1,000.00$                               EA Juniper EX-XRE200-HDD160G
EX-XRE200-PWR-250-AC XRE200 AC POWER SUPL 250W 

SPARE
XRE200 AC POWER SUPL 250W SPARE 750.00$                                  EA Juniper EX-XRE200-PWR-250-AC

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller



Pricelist Template Form

Vendor SKU Product Name Product Description  Current Price Unit of Measure Manufacturer Name Manufacturer SKU
EX-XRE200-RMK-4POST XRE200 FOUR-POST RACK MOUNT 

KIT
XRE200 FOUR-POST RACK MOUNT KIT 100.00$                                  EA Juniper EX-XRE200-RMK-4POST

FANTRAY-ACX4000-M-S ACX4000 FAN TRAY ACX4000 FAN TRAY 291.50$                                  EA Juniper FANTRAY-ACX4000-M-S
FANTRAY-M10I-S M10I FAN TRAY SPARE M10I FAN TRAY SPARE 500.00$                                  EA Juniper FANTRAY-M10I-S
FANTRAY-MX104-S FAN TRAY FOR MX104 SPARE MX104 FAN TRAY FOR MX104 SPARE MX104 1,000.00$                               EA Juniper FANTRAY-MX104-S

FANTRAY-MX80-S FAN TRAY FOR MX80 SPARE MX80 FAN TRAY FOR MX80 SPARE MX80 1,000.00$                               EA Juniper FANTRAY-MX80-S
FANTRAY-T-S SPI T640 FAN TRAY SPARE SPI T640 FAN TRAY SPARE 1,500.00$                               EA Juniper FANTRAY-T-S
FEB-BLANK-M10I FEB BLANK PANEL SPARE FOR M10I FEB BLANK PANEL SPARE FOR M10I 60.00$                                    EA Juniper FEB-BLANK-M10I
FEB-M10I-M7I-256-R DS ONLY REDUNDANT M10I M71 DS ONLY REDUNDANT M10I M71 

FORWARDING ENGINE BOARD WITH 
256MB

7,500.00$                               EA Juniper FEB-M10I-M7I-256-R

FEB-M10I-M7I-E-BB M10I ENHANCED FORWARDING M10I ENHANCED FORWARDING ENGINE 
BOARD

1,000.00$                               EA Juniper FEB-M10I-M7I-E-BB

FEB-M10I-M7I-E-S M10I M7I ENHANCED FORWRADING 
E

M10I M7I ENHANCED FORWRADING E 
ENGINE BOARD SPARE     (CTO BR30)

8,500.00$                               EA Juniper FEB-M10I-M7I-E-S

FEB-M10I-M7I-R REDUNDANT M10I FORWARDING 
ENGIN

REDUNDANT M10I FORWARDING ENGIN 7,500.00$                               EA Juniper FEB-M10I-M7I-R

FEB-M10I-M7I-S M10I/M7I FORWARDING ENGINE SPA M10I/M7I FORWARDING ENGINE SPA 7,500.00$                               EA Juniper FEB-M10I-M7I-S

FEB-M120 M120 FORWARDING ENGINE BOARD M120 FORWARDING ENGINE BOARD 12,500.00$                             EA Juniper FEB-M120

FEB-M7I-E-BB M7I ENHANCED FORWARDING M7I ENHANCED FORWARDING ENGINE 
BOARD

1,000.00$                               EA Juniper FEB-M7I-E-BB

FEB-M7I-SVCS-ASM-EBB M7I ENHANCED FORWARDING 
ENGINE

M7I ENHANCED FORWARDING ENGINE 
W/ BUILTIN ADAPTIVE SERVICES 
MODULE

6,000.00$                               EA Juniper FEB-M7I-SVCS-ASM-EBB

FEB-M7I-SVCS-BB M7I FORWARDING ENGINE W/ BUIL M7I FORWARDING ENGINE W/ BUIL 5,000.00$                               EA Juniper FEB-M7I-SVCS-BB
FEB-M7I-SVCS-MS-E-BB M7I ENHANCED FORWARDING 

ENGINE
M7I ENHANCED FORWARDING ENGINE 
W/BUILT-IN MULTI SERVICES MODULE

6,000.00$                               EA Juniper FEB-M7I-SVCS-MS-E-BB

FEB-M7I-SVCS-MS-E-S M7I ENHANCED FORWARDING 
ENGINE

M7I ENHANCED FORWARDING ENGINE 
LT-IN MULTI SERVICES MODULE SPARE

13,500.00$                             EA Juniper FEB-M7I-SVCS-MS-E-S

FFANTRAY-M120-S M120 FRONT FANTRAY SPARE M120 FRONT FANTRAY SPARE 1,250.00$                               EA Juniper FFANTRAY-M120-S
FFANTRAY-MX480-S MX480 FANTRAY SPARE MX480 FANTRAY SPARE 1,500.00$                               EA Juniper FFANTRAY-MX480-S
FFANTRAY-MX960-S MX960 FANTRAY UPPER OR LOWER MX960 FANTRAY UPPER OR LOWER 

SPARE
1,500.00$                               EA Juniper FFANTRAY-MX960-S

FFILTER-MX960-HC-S MX960 FILTER TRAY FOR MX960 FILTER TRAY FOR HIGH-
CAPACITY FANTRAY SPARE

750.00$                                  EA Juniper FFILTER-MX960-HC-S

FLTR-KIT-ACX4000-M-S ACX40000 FAN FILTER ACX40000 FAN FILTER 125.00$                                  EA Juniper FLTR-KIT-ACX4000-M-S
FLTR-KIT-MX104-S FILTER KIT FOR MX104 SPARE FILTER KIT FOR MX104 SPARE MX104 250.00$                                  EA Juniper FLTR-KIT-MX104-S
FLTR-KIT-MX240-S MX240 AIR FILTER SPARE MX240 AIR FILTER SPARE 750.00$                                  EA Juniper FLTR-KIT-MX240-S
FLTR-KIT-MX480-S MX480 AIR FILTER SPARE MX480 AIR FILTER SPARE 750.00$                                  EA Juniper FLTR-KIT-MX480-S
FLTR-KIT-MX80-S FILTER KIT FOR MX80 SPARE MX80 FILTER KIT FOR MX80 SPARE MX80 250.00$                                  EA Juniper FLTR-KIT-MX80-S
FLTR-KIT-MX960-S MX960 AIR FILTER SPARE MX960 AIR FILTER SPARE 750.00$                                  EA Juniper FLTR-KIT-MX960-S

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller



Pricelist Template Form

Vendor SKU Product Name Product Description  Current Price Unit of Measure Manufacturer Name Manufacturer SKU
FLTR-PTX-KIT-S PTX5000 REPLACEMENT AIR FILTER PTX5000 REPLACEMENT AIR FILTER KIT 

INCL FILTERS HOR/VERTICAL/PSMS
1,250.00$                               EA Juniper FLTR-PTX-KIT-S

FLTR-SFF-PTX-S PTX SMALL FORM FACTOR AIR PTX SMALL FORM FACTOR AIR FILTER 
SPARE

250.00$                                  EA Juniper FLTR-SFF-PTX-S

FPC-BLANK-M320 FPC BLANK COVER SPARE M320 FPC BLANK COVER SPARE M320 100.00$                                  EA Juniper FPC-BLANK-M320
FPC-BLANK-PTX PTX FPC BLANK SPARE PTX FPC BLANK SPARE 1,100.00$                               EA Juniper FPC-BLANK-PTX
HCM-M10I-S CHASS MANAGER FOR M10I CHASS MANAGER FOR M10I 1,000.00$                               EA Juniper HCM-M10I-S
J2320-SSG320M-RMK-19 KIT 19 RM FOR J2320 SSG320M KIT 19 RM FOR J2320 SSG320M 

PLATFORMS SPARE
87.50$                                    EA Juniper J2320-SSG320M-RMK-19

J2350-SSG350M-RMK-19 KIT 19 RM FOR J2350 SSG350M KIT 19 RM FOR J2350 SSG350M 
PLATFORMS SPARE

87.50$                                    EA Juniper J2350-SSG350M-RMK-19

J3500-T-A-EPFP-COM THREAT ANALYTICS DISTRIBUTED THREAT ANALYTICS DISTRIBUTED 
ARCHITECTURE LICS TO ADD  JSA3500

24,750.00$                             EA Juniper J3500-T-A-EPFP-COM

JAA-NAT-1 JUNOS ADDRESS AWARE CGNAT 1G JUNOS ADDRESS AWARE CGNAT 1G 625.00$                                  EA Juniper JAA-NAT-1

JAA-NAT-10 JUNOS ADDRESS AWARE CGNAT 
10G

JUNOS ADDRESS AWARE CGNAT 10G 6,250.00$                               EA Juniper JAA-NAT-10

JAA-NAT-100 JUNOS ADDRESS AWARE CGNAT 
100G

JUNOS ADDRESS AWARE CGNAT 100G 62,500.00$                             EA Juniper JAA-NAT-100

JL4B-SLB-1 JUNOS L4 BALANCER FOR 1GBPS JUNOS L4 BALANCER FOR 1GBPS 
THROUGHPUT LICS

250.00$                                  EA Juniper JL4B-SLB-1

JL4B-SLB-10 JUNOS L4 BALANCER FOR 10GBPS JUNOS L4 BALANCER FOR 10GBPS 
THROUGHPUT LICS

2,500.00$                               EA Juniper JL4B-SLB-10

JL4B-SLB-100 JUNOS L4 BALANCER FOR 100GBPS JUNOS L4 BALANCER FOR 100GBPS 
THROUGHPUT LICS

25,000.00$                             EA Juniper JL4B-SLB-100

J-MEM-256M-S 256MB MEMORY FOR 256MB MEMORY FOR J4350 AND J6350 
SPARE

300.00$                                  EA Juniper J-MEM-256M-S

J-MEM-512M-S 512MB MEMORY FOR 512MB MEMORY FOR J4350 AND J6350 
SPARE

500.00$                                  EA Juniper J-MEM-512M-S

JMF-ACT-100GBPS MEDIA FLOW ACTIVATE FOR 100 MEDIA FLOW ACTIVATE FOR 100 GBPS 
NETWORKWIDE DELIVERY CAPACITY

62,500.00$                             EA Juniper JMF-ACT-100GBPS

JMF-ACT-10GBPS MEDIA FLOW ACTIVATE FOR 10GBPS MEDIA FLOW ACTIVATE FOR 10GBPS 
NETWORKWIDE DELIVERY CAPACITY

10,000.00$                             EA Juniper JMF-ACT-10GBPS

JNA-BIZ-1-1Y ANNUAL SUB LICS FOR BIZREFLEX ANNUAL SUB LICS FOR BIZREFLEX 
SOLD FOR EVERY NODE EXPORTING 
FLOWS

68,250.00$                             EA Juniper JNA-BIZ-1-1Y

JNA-MPLS-1-1Y ANNUAL SUB LICS SOLD FOR EVERY ANNUAL SUB LICS SOLD FOR EVERY 
NODE EXPORTING FLOWS

34,125.00$                             EA Juniper JNA-MPLS-1-1Y

JNA-NET-1-1Y ANNUAL SUB LICS SOLD FOR EVERY ANNUAL SUB LICS SOLD FOR EVERY 
NODE EXPORTING FLOWS

34,125.00$                             EA Juniper JNA-NET-1-1Y

JNP-1G-SX-8PACK 8PK SFP 1G BASE SX OPTICS FOR 8PK SFP 1G BASE SX OPTICS FOR ALL 
QFX AND EX SERIES

2,000.00$                               EA Juniper JNP-1G-SX-8PACK

JNP-40G-LX4-4PACK 4PK QSFP+ 40GBASE LX4 OPTICS 4PK QSFP+ 40GBASE LX4 OPTICS FOR 
ALL QFX & EX SERIES

5,600.00$                               EA Juniper JNP-40G-LX4-4PACK

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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JNP-40G-SR4-4PACK 4PK QSFP+ 40GBASE SR4 OPTICS 4PK QSFP+ 40GBASE SR4 OPTICS FOR 

ALL QFX & EX SERIES
5,600.00$                               EA Juniper JNP-40G-SR4-4PACK

JNP-QSFP-40GE-IR4 QSFP+ 40GBASE-IR4 40GB OPTICS QSFP+ 40GBASE-IR4 40GB OPTICS 
1310NM FOR UP TO 2KM TRANS ON SMF

3,000.00$                               EA Juniper JNP-QSFP-40GE-IR4

JNP-QSFP-40G-LR4 QSFP+ 40GBASE-LR4 40 GIGABIT QSFP+ 40GBASE-LR4 40 GIGABIT 
OPTICS 1310NM FOR UP TO 10KM 
TRANS

6,999.50$                               EA Juniper JNP-QSFP-40G-LR4

JNP-QSFP-40G-LX4 QSFP+ 40GBASE-LX4 40 GIGABIT QSFP+ 40GBASE-LX4 40 GIGABIT 
OPTICS FOR UP TO 150M 
TRANSMISSION

1,997.50$                               EA Juniper JNP-QSFP-40G-LX4

JNP-QSFP-4X10GE-IR QSFP+ 40GBASE OPTICS UP TO QSFP+ 40GBASE OPTICS UP TO 1.4KM 
TRANS ON PARALLEL SINGLE MODE

2,000.00$                               EA Juniper JNP-QSFP-4X10GE-IR

JNP-QSFP-DACBO-10M 10M QSFP+ TO SFP+ 10GBE DIRECT 10M QSFP+ TO SFP+ 10GBE DIRECT 
ATTACH BREAKOUT COPPER TWINAX 
CBL

825.00$                                  EA Juniper JNP-QSFP-DACBO-10M

JNPR-FIPS-TAMPERLBLS 25 TAMPER EVIDENT LABELS 25 TAMPER EVIDENT LABELS FIPS140-2 
DEPLOYMENTS

50.00$                                    EA Juniper JNPR-FIPS-TAMPERLBLS

JNSCP-BX-1 JUNOS LTU MANAGE 1 BX-SERIES JUNOS LTU MANAGE 1 BX-SERIES 
ROUTER

40.00$                                    EA Juniper JNSCP-BX-1

JNSCP-BX-10 JUNOSCOPE 10 BX-SERIES 
ROUTERS

JUNOSCOPE 10 BX-SERIES ROUTERS 
LTU TO MANAGE UP TO

360.00$                                  EA Juniper JNSCP-BX-10

JNSCP-BX-100 JUNOSCOPE 100 BX-SERIES 
ROUTERS

JUNOSCOPE 100 BX-SERIES ROUTERS 
LTU TO MANAGE UP TO

3,200.00$                               EA Juniper JNSCP-BX-100

JNSCP-BX-1000 JUNOSCOPE 1K BX-SERIES 
ROUTERS

JUNOSCOPE 1K BX-SERIES ROUTERS 
LTU TO MANAGE UP TO

28,000.00$                             EA Juniper JNSCP-BX-1000

JNSCP-SOL-IBM JUNOSCOPE UNIX IP RAN BACKHAUL JUNOSCOPE UNIX IP RAN BACKHAUL 
MANAGER

7,500.00$                               EA Juniper JNSCP-SOL-IBM

JNS-FW-1 JUNOS NETWORK SECURE SFW 1G JUNOS NETWORK SECURE SFW 1G 350.00$                                  EA Juniper JNS-FW-1
JNS-FW-10 JUNOS NETWORK SECURE SFW 10G JUNOS NETWORK SECURE SFW 10G 3,500.00$                               EA Juniper JNS-FW-10

JNS-FW-100 JUNOS NETWORK SECURE SFW 
100G

JUNOS NETWORK SECURE SFW 100G 35,000.00$                             EA Juniper JNS-FW-100

JPSU-1100-AC-AFO 1100W AC PWR SUP FRONT TO 
BACK

1100W AC PWR SUP FRONT TO BACK 
AIRFLOW FOR EX4300

747.50$                                  EA Juniper JPSU-1100-AC-AFO

JPSU-350-AC-AFI 350W AC PWR SUP BACK TO FRONT 350W AC PWR SUP BACK TO FRONT 
AIRFLOW FOR EX4300

247.50$                                  EA Juniper JPSU-350-AC-AFI

JPSU-350-AC-AFO 350W AC PWR SUP FRONT TO BACK 350W AC PWR SUP FRONT TO BACK 
AIRFLOW FOR EX4300

247.50$                                  EA Juniper JPSU-350-AC-AFO

JPSU-550-DC-AFI 550W DC PWR SUP BACK TO FRONT 550W DC PWR SUP BACK TO FRONT 
AIRFLOW FOR EX4300

397.50$                                  EA Juniper JPSU-550-DC-AFI

JPSU-550-DC-AFO 550W DC PWR SUP FRONT TO BACK 550W DC PWR SUP FRONT TO BACK 
AIRFLOW FOR EX4300

397.50$                                  EA Juniper JPSU-550-DC-AFO

JPSU-650W-AC-AFI 650W AC POWER SUPPLY FOR 
EX4550

650W AC POWER SUPPLY FOR EX4550 
AND QFX3500 PSU SIDE AIRFLOW 
INTAKE

750.00$                                  EA Juniper JPSU-650W-AC-AFI

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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JPSU-650W-AC-AFO 650W AC POWER SUPPLY FOR 

EX4550
650W AC POWER SUPPLY FOR EX4550 
& QFX3500 PSU SIDE AIRFLOW 
EXHAUST

750.00$                                  EA Juniper JPSU-650W-AC-AFO

JPSU-650W-DC-AFO 650W DC POWER SUPPLY FOR 
EX4550

650W DC POWER SUPPLY FOR EX4550 
& QFX3500 PSU SIDE AIRFLOW 
EXHAUST

2,000.00$                               EA Juniper JPSU-650W-DC-AFO

JPSU-715-AC-AFO 715W AC PWR SUP FRONT TO BACK 715W AC PWR SUP FRONT TO BACK 
AIRFLOW FOR EX4300

497.50$                                  EA Juniper JPSU-715-AC-AFO

JPSU-850W-AC-AFI 850W AC POWER SUPPLY FOR 850W AC POWER SUPPLY FOR QFX5100-
96S PSU-SIDE AIRFLOW INTAKE

1,000.00$                               EA Juniper JPSU-850W-AC-AFI

JPSU-850W-AC-AFO 80W AC PWR SUP FOR QFX5100-96S 80W AC PWR SUP FOR QFX5100-96S 
PSU-SIDE AIRFLOW EXHAUST

1,000.00$                               EA Juniper JPSU-850W-AC-AFO

JPSU-850W-DC-AFI 850W DC POWER SUPPLY FOR 850W DC POWER SUPPLY FOR QFX5100-
96S PSU-SIDE AIRFLOW INTAKE

2,250.00$                               EA Juniper JPSU-850W-DC-AFI

JPSU-850W-DC-AFO 850W DC POWER SUPPLY FOR 850W DC POWER SUPPLY FOR QFX5100-
96S PSU-SIDE AIRFLOW

2,250.00$                               EA Juniper JPSU-850W-DC-AFO

JSAM-1 JUNOS SECURE ADDRESS 
MANAGEMENT

JUNOS SECURE ADDRESS 
MANAGEMENT SUITE BNDL NAT SFW 
JFLOW/IPSEC 1G

2,137.50$                               EA Juniper JSAM-1

JSAM-10 JUNOS SECURE ADDRESS 
MANAGEMENT

JUNOS SECURE ADDRESS 
MANAGEMENT SUITE BNDL NAT SFW 
JFLOW/IPSEC 10G

21,375.00$                             EA Juniper JSAM-10

JSAM-100 JUNOS SECURE ADDRESS 
MANAGEMENT

JUNOS SECURE ADDRESS 
MANAGEMENT SUITE BNDL NAT SFW 
JFLOW/IPSEC 100G

213,750.00$                           EA Juniper JSAM-100

JS-GMPLS GMPLS SUPPORT ON JUNOS GMPLS SUPPORT ON JUNOS 5,000.00$                               EA Juniper JS-GMPLS
JS-LR LOGICAL ROUTER SUPP FOR JUNOS LOGICAL ROUTER SUPP FOR JUNOS 2,500.00$                               EA Juniper JS-LR

JTV-FLOW-1 JUNOS TRAFFIC VISION J-FLOW 1G JUNOS TRAFFIC VISION J-FLOW 1G 150.00$                                  EA Juniper JTV-FLOW-1
JTV-FLOW-10 JUNOS TRAFFIC VISION J-FLOW 10G JUNOS TRAFFIC VISION J-FLOW 10G 1,500.00$                               EA Juniper JTV-FLOW-10

JTV-FLOW-100 JUNOS TRAFFIC VISION J-FLOW JUNOS TRAFFIC VISION J-FLOW 100G 15,000.00$                             EA Juniper JTV-FLOW-100
JUNOS-WW-64 JUNOS 64-BIT INTERNET SOFTWARE JUNOS 64-BIT INTERNET SOFTWARE 

WORLDWIDE VERSION
5,000.00$                               EA Juniper JUNOS-WW-64

JVPN-E-1 JUNOS VPN SITE SECURE IPSEC 1G JUNOS VPN SITE SECURE IPSEC 1G 1,250.00$                               EA Juniper JVPN-E-1

JVPN-E-10 JUNOS VPN SITE SECURE IPSEC 10G JUNOS VPN SITE SECURE IPSEC 10G 12,500.00$                             EA Juniper JVPN-E-10

JVPN-E-100 JUNOS VPN SITE SECURE IPSEC JUNOS VPN SITE SECURE IPSEC 100G 125,000.00$                           EA Juniper JVPN-E-100
JWEB-1-LTU SOFTWARE LICENSE AGREEMENT 

TO
SOFTWARE LICENSE AGREEMENT TO 
RUN J WEB ON 1 M/T SERIES ROUTER

500.00$                                  EA Juniper JWEB-1-LTU

JX-CBL-EIA530-DCE EIA530 CABLE (DCE) FOR J-SERIES EIA530 CABLE (DCE) FOR J-SERIES 50.00$                                    EA Juniper JX-CBL-EIA530-DCE
JX-CBL-RS232-DTE RS232 CABLE (DTE) FOR J-SERIES RS232 CABLE (DTE) FOR J-SERIES 50.00$                                    EA Juniper JX-CBL-RS232-DTE
JX-CBL-V35-DTE V.35 CABLE (DTE) FOR J-SERIES V.35 CABLE (DTE) FOR J-SERIES 50.00$                                    EA Juniper JX-CBL-V35-DTE

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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JX-CF-1G-S 1GB COMPACTFLASH FOR J-SERIES 1GB COMPACTFLASH FOR J-SERIES 800.00$                                  EA Juniper JX-CF-1G-S

JX-CF-512M-S 512MB COMPACTFLASH FOR J-
SERIES

512MB COMPACTFLASH FOR J-SERIES 400.00$                                  EA Juniper JX-CF-512M-S

JXU-6GE-SFP-S 6PORT SFP GB ENET UNIVERSAL 6PORT SFP GB ENET UNIVERSAL PIM 
SFP SOLD SEPARATELY SPARE

1,500.00$                               EA Juniper JXU-6GE-SFP-S

JXU-8GE-TX-S 8PORT GB ENET 10/100/1000 8PORT GB ENET 10/100/1000 
UNIVERSAL PIM SPARE

900.00$                                  EA Juniper JXU-8GE-TX-S

LN1000-IDP 1YR LICS FOR IDP UPDATES FOR 1YR LICS FOR IDP UPDATES FOR 
LN1000

1,920.00$                               EA Juniper LN1000-IDP

LN1000-V MOBILE SECURE ROUTER-VITA MOBILE SECURE ROUTER-VITA 
INTERFACE NOMAD

17,680.00$                             EA Juniper LN1000-V

LN2600-DC48-8SFP LN2600 RUGGED SVCS ROUTER 
W/8GE

LN2600 RUGGED SVCS ROUTER W/8GE 
SFP INTERFACES INCL 48VDC POWER 
SUP

7,450.00$                               EA Juniper LN2600-DC48-8SFP

LN-BGP-ADV-LTU ADVANCED BGP LICS FOR ROUTE ADVANCED BGP LICS FOR ROUTE 
REFLECTOR FUNCTIONALITY

1,500.00$                               EA Juniper LN-BGP-ADV-LTU

LN-RACK-KIT LN2600 OR LN2800 19IN RACK LN2600 OR LN2800 19IN RACK MOUNT 
KIT

200.00$                                  EA Juniper LN-RACK-KIT

LN-WALL-KIT LN2600 OR LN2800 WALL MOUNT KIT LN2600 OR LN2800 WALL MOUNT KIT 375.00$                                  EA Juniper LN-WALL-KIT

M10IBASE-AC M10I BASE UNIT 8 PIC SLOT CHAS M10I BASE UNIT 8 PIC SLOT CHAS 
CONTACT PRODUCT SPECIALIST OR 
BUYER

12,500.00$                             EA Juniper M10IBASE-AC

M10IBASE-DC M10I BASE UNIT 8 PIC SLOT CHAS M10I BASE UNIT 8 PIC SLOT CHAS 
CONTACT PRODUCT SPECIALIST OR 
BUYER

12,500.00$                             EA Juniper M10IBASE-DC

M10IE-AC-RE1800-B M10I BASE 8XPIC SLOT CHASSIS M10I BASE 8XPIC SLOT CHASSIS 
COOLING MIDPLANE 2XAC PWR SUP

16,000.00$                             EA Juniper M10IE-AC-RE1800-B

M120BASE-AC M120 LINE CARD CHASSIS 4+2 SLOT M120 LINE CARD CHASSIS 4+2 SLOT 
CHASSIS WITH COOLING SYSTEM

19,000.00$                             EA Juniper M120BASE-AC

M120BASE-DC M120 LINE CARD CHASSIS 4+2 SLOT M120 LINE CARD CHASSIS 4+2 SLOT 
1DC POWER ENTRY MODULE

19,000.00$                             EA Juniper M120BASE-DC

M120-CFPC-1XGE-XFP M120 CFPC 1PORT 10GB M120 CFPC 1PORT 10GB ETHERNET 
LAN/WAN INTERFACE

41,250.00$                             EA Juniper M120-CFPC-1XGE-XFP

M120-FPC1 M120 FLEXIBLE PIC CONCENTRATOR M120 FLEXIBLE PIC CONCENTRATOR 
ACCEPTS TYPE 1 PICS

5,000.00$                               EA Juniper M120-FPC1

M120-FPC2 M120 FLEXIBLE PIC M120 FLEXIBLE PIC CONCENTRATOR 
ACCEPTS TYPE 2 PICS

7,500.00$                               EA Juniper M120-FPC2

M120-FPC3 M120 FLEXIBLE PIC CONCENTRATOR M120 FLEXIBLE PIC CONCENTRATOR 
ACCEPTS TYPE 3 PICS

10,000.00$                             EA Juniper M120-FPC3

M320BASE M320 BASE UNIT INCLUDES 
CONTROL

M320 BASE UNIT INCLUDES CONTROL 
BOARD 4SW 1 ROUTING ENGINE &  
POWER

72,500.00$                             EA Juniper M320BASE

M320BASE-AC M320 AC BASE UNIT INCLUDES CO M320 AC BASE UNIT INCLUDES CO 72,500.00$                             EA Juniper M320BASE-AC
M320BASE-DC M320 DC BASE UNIT INCLUDES CO M320 DC BASE UNIT INCLUDES CO 72,500.00$                             EA Juniper M320BASE-DC
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M320BASE-EC M320 BASE UNIT INCLUDES 

CONTROL
M320 BASE UNIT INCLUDES CONTROL 
BOARD 4SW 1 ROUTING ENGINE &  
POWER

45,000.00$                             EA Juniper M320BASE-EC

M320BASE-EC-AC M320 AC BASE INCL CONTROL BRD M320 AC BASE INCL CONTROL BRD 
ROUTING ENGINE 1600MHZ 2GB MEM

45,000.00$                             EA Juniper M320BASE-EC-AC

M320BASE-EC-DC 2GB 1600MHZ M320 DC BASE INCL 2GB 1600MHZ M320 DC BASE INCL 
CONTROL BRD ROUTING ENGINE MEM

45,000.00$                             EA Juniper M320BASE-EC-DC

M320-FPC1-E3 M320 ENHANCED III FLEXIBLE PIC M320 ENHANCED III FLEXIBLE PIC 
CONCENTRATOR ACCEPTS TYPE 1 
PICS

21,250.00$                             EA Juniper M320-FPC1-E3

M320-FPC2-E3 M320 ENHANCED III FLEXIBLE PIC M320 ENHANCED III FLEXIBLE PIC 
CONCENTRATOR ACCEPTS TYPE 2 
PICS

30,000.00$                             EA Juniper M320-FPC2-E3

M320FPC3E320GESFP M320 TYPE 3 ENHANCED III PIC M320 TYPE 3 ENHANCED III PIC 
CONCENTRATOR W/ TWO PC-10GE-SFP

100,000.00$                           EA Juniper M320FPC3E320GESFP

M320FPC3E32XGEXENPAK M320 TYPE 3 ENHANCED III PIC M320 TYPE 3 ENHANCED III PIC 
CONCENTRATOR W/ TWO PC-1XGE-
XENPAK

80,000.00$                             EA Juniper M320FPC3E32XGEXENPAK

M7IBASE-AC-1GE M7I BASE UNIT 4 PIC SLOT CHASS M7I BASE UNIT 4 PIC SLOT CHASS 
CONTACT PRODUCT SPECIALIST OR 
BUYER

12,500.00$                             EA Juniper M7IBASE-AC-1GE

M7IBASE-AC-2FETX M7I BASE UNIT 4 PIC SLOT CHASS M7I BASE UNIT 4 PIC SLOT CHASS 
CONTACT PRODUCT SPECIALIST OR 
BUYER

7,500.00$                               EA Juniper M7IBASE-AC-2FETX

M7IBASE-DC-1GE M7I BASE UNIT 4 PIC SLOT CHASS M7I BASE UNIT 4 PIC SLOT CHASS 
CONTACT PRODUCT SPECIALIST OR 
BUYER

12,500.00$                             EA Juniper M7IBASE-DC-1GE

M7IBASE-DC-2FETX M7I BASE UNIT 4 PIC SLOT CHASS M7I BASE UNIT 4 PIC SLOT CHASS 
CONTACT PRODUCT SPECIALIST OR 
BUYER

7,500.00$                               EA Juniper M7IBASE-DC-2FETX

M7IE-AC-5GE-MS-1800B M7I BASE 4XPIC SLOT CHASSIS M7I BASE 4XPIC SLOT CHASSIS 1XAC 
PS 5XGEPORT 1XRE-B-1800X1-4G

26,000.00$                             EA Juniper M7IE-AC-5GE-MS-1800B

M7IE-DC-RE18002FETXB M7I BASE 4XPIC SLOT CHASSIS M7I BASE 4XPIC SLOT CHASSIS 2XPORT 
BUILT-IN FAST ETHERNET

11,000.00$                             EA Juniper M7IE-DC-RE18002FETXB

MAG2600 JUNOS PULSE GATEWAY 2600 BASE JUNOS PULSE GATEWAY 2600 BASE 
SYSTEM

750.00$                                  EA Juniper MAG2600

MAG2600-LICENSE-MBR JUNOS PULSE GATEWAY 2600 APPL JUNOS PULSE GATEWAY 2600 APPL TO 
PARTICIPATE IN LEASED LICENSING

400.00$                                  EA Juniper MAG2600-LICENSE-MBR

MAG-CM060 APPLICATION GATEWAY CHASSIS APPLICATION GATEWAY CHASSIS 
MANAGEMENT CARD 60

1,997.50$                               EA Juniper MAG-CM060

MAG-PS260 JUNOS PULSE GATEWAY 2600 AC JUNOS PULSE GATEWAY 2600 AC 
POWER BRICK

50.00$                                    EA Juniper MAG-PS260

MAG-PS663 750W DC POWER SUPPLY FOR 
JUNOS

750W DC POWER SUPPLY FOR JUNOS 
PULSE GATEWAY 6611

497.50$                                  EA Juniper MAG-PS663
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MAG-RK1U2 JUNOS PULSE GATEWAY 46XX RACK JUNOS PULSE GATEWAY 46XX RACK 

KIT 1U X 2 UNITS
100.00$                                  EA Juniper MAG-RK1U2

MAGSM360PROFILER MAG SM-360 HW BLADE FOR MAG SM-360 HW BLADE FOR ENDPOINT 
PROFILER

10,750.00$                             EA Juniper MAGSM360PROFILER

MAGX600-ICE IN CASE OF EMERGENCY ICE IN CASE OF EMERGENCY ICE LICENSE 
X600 FAMILY APPL

10,997.50$                             EA Juniper MAGX600-ICE

MAGX600-OAC-ADD-UAC EE ED TO BE CONVERTED TO UE ED EE ED TO BE CONVERTED TO UE ED 
OAC CLIENTS & USED W/ JUNOS X600

4,997.50$                               EA Juniper MAGX600-OAC-ADD-UAC

MAGX600RADIUSSERVER ADD RADIUS SVR FEATURE TO THE ADD RADIUS SVR FEATURE TO THE 
MAG X600

2,499.50$                               EA Juniper MAGX600RADIUSSERVER

MCG-PPB-S PACKET PROCESSING BLADE INCL PACKET PROCESSING BLADE INCL 
16GB ENCRYPTION ACCELERATION &

80,000.00$                             EA Juniper MCG-PPB-S

MCG-SFP-1GE-SX MOBILE CONTROL GATEWAY SFF MOBILE CONTROL GATEWAY SFF 
PLUGGABLE 1000BASE-SX GIGABIT

750.00$                                  EA Juniper MCG-SFP-1GE-SX

MEM-FEB-256-S OPTIONAL M10I/M7I FORWARDING 
EN

OPTIONAL M10I/M7I FORWARDING EN 1,250.00$                               EA Juniper MEM-FEB-256-S

MEM-RE-256-S OPTIONAL RE MEMORY UPG 25 OPTIONAL RE MEMORY UPG 25 1,250.00$                               EA Juniper MEM-RE-256-S
MIC3-3D-10XGE-SFPP MIC WITH 10X10GE SFP+ INTERFACE MIC WITH 10X10GE SFP+ INTERFACE 

OPTICS SOLD SEPARATELY.
22,500.00$                             EA Juniper MIC3-3D-10XGE-SFPP

MIC3-3D-1X100GE-CFP MIC W/ 1X100GE CFP INTERFACE MIC W/ 1X100GE CFP INTERFACE 
OPTICS SOLD SEPARATELY

26,250.00$                             EA Juniper MIC3-3D-1X100GE-CFP

MIC3-3D-1X100GE-CXP MIC WITH 1X100GE CXP INTERFACE MIC WITH 1X100GE CXP INTERFACE 
OPTICS SOLD SEPARATELY

26,250.00$                             EA Juniper MIC3-3D-1X100GE-CXP

MIC3-3D-2X40GE-QSFPP MIC WITH 2X40GE QSFP+ 
INTERFACE

MIC WITH 2X40GE QSFP+ INTERFACE 
OPTICS SOLD SEPARATELY

18,750.00$                             EA Juniper MIC3-3D-2X40GE-QSFPP

MIC-3D-16CHE1-T1-CE 16PORT CHANNELIZED T1/ 16PORT CHANNELIZED T1/ 
CHANNELIZED E1 DOWN TO DS0 MIC 
RJ48

6,000.00$                               EA Juniper MIC-3D-16CHE1-T1-CE

MIC-3D-16CHE1-T1-CEH MIC-3D-16CHE1-T1 CIRCUIT MIC-3D-16CHE1-T1 CIRCUIT EMULATION 
TEMPERATURE HARDENED

7,500.00$                               EA Juniper MIC-3D-16CHE1-T1-CEH

MIC-3D-1OC192-XFP 1PORT OC192/STM64 MIC REQUIRES 1PORT OC192/STM64 MIC REQUIRES 
PLUGGABLE XFP OPTICS SOLD 
SEPARATE

60,000.00$                             EA Juniper MIC-3D-1OC192-XFP

MIC-3D-20GE-SFP 20X 10/100/1000 MIC FOR 20X 10/100/1000 MIC FOR MX REQUIRES 
OPTICS SOLD SEPARATELY

4,500.00$                               EA Juniper MIC-3D-20GE-SFP

MIC-3D-20GE-SFP-E MIC-3D-20GE-SFP ENHANCED MAC MIC-3D-20GE-SFP ENHANCED MAC SEC 
& TIMING PHY MAX 256 APS

4,500.00$                               EA Juniper MIC-3D-20GE-SFP-E

MIC-3D-20GE-SFP-EH MIC-3D-20GE-SFP-ENHANCED & MIC-3D-20GE-SFP-ENHANCED & 
TEMPERATURE HARDENED SUP 256APS

7,500.00$                               EA Juniper MIC-3D-20GE-SFP-EH

MIC-3D-2XGE-XFP 2X10G MIC FOR MX REQUIRES 2X10G MIC FOR MX REQUIRES OPTICS 
SOLD SEPARATELY

6,250.00$                               EA Juniper MIC-3D-2XGE-XFP

MIC-3D-40GE-TX 40PORT 10/100/1000 RJ45 FULL 40PORT 10/100/1000 RJ45 FULL HEIGHT 
MIC FIXED OPTICS

6,000.00$                               EA Juniper MIC-3D-40GE-TX
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MIC-3D-4CHOC32CHOC12 LOW DENSITY MULTIRATE MIC 

4PORT
LOW DENSITY MULTIRATE MIC 4PORT 
CHANNELIZED OC3/2PORT OC12 MIC

32,000.00$                             EA Juniper MIC-3D-4CHOC32CHOC12

MIC-3D-4COC31COC12CE MULTIRATE CIRCUIT EMULATION 
MIC

MULTIRATE CIRCUIT EMULATION MIC 
4PORT CHANNELIZED OC3/STM1 TO 
DS0

12,000.00$                             EA Juniper MIC-3D-4COC31COC12CE

MIC3D4OC3OC121OC48 LOW DENSITY MULTIRATE MIC NON LOW DENSITY MULTIRATE MIC NON 
CHANNELIZED 4PORT/1PORT OC3-
12/OC48

22,500.00$                             EA Juniper MIC3D4OC3OC121OC48

MIC-3D-4XGE-XFP 4X10G MIC FOR MX REQUIRES 4X10G MIC FOR MX REQUIRES OPTICS 
SOLD SEPARATELY

11,250.00$                             EA Juniper MIC-3D-4XGE-XFP

MIC-3D-8CHOC34CHOC12 HIGH DENSITY MULTIRATE MIC HIGH DENSITY MULTIRATE MIC 
CHANNELIZED 8PORT/4PORT 
CHANNELIZED

61,250.00$                             EA Juniper MIC-3D-8CHOC34CHOC12

MIC-3D-8DS3-E3 8PORT NON-CHANNELIZED DS3/E3 8PORT NON-CHANNELIZED DS3/E3 MIC 
75OHM MINISMB

22,500.00$                             EA Juniper MIC-3D-8DS3-E3

MIC-3D-8OC3OC124OC48 HIGH DENSITY MULTIRATE MIC HIGH DENSITY MULTIRATE MIC 8PORT 
NON-CHANNELIZED OC3-OC12/

102,500.00$                           EA Juniper MIC-3D-8OC3OC124OC48

MIC-4COC3-1COC12-CEH MIC-4COC3-1COC12-CE 
TEMPERATURE

MIC-4COC3-1COC12-CE TEMPERATURE 
HARDENED SUPPORTS MAX 256 APS

12,000.00$                             EA Juniper MIC-4COC3-1COC12-CEH

MIC6-100G-CFP2 MPC6 MIC W/2 PORT 100GE CFP2 MPC6 MIC W/2 PORT 100GE CFP2 WITH 
OTN

60,000.00$                             EA Juniper MIC6-100G-CFP2

MIC6-100G-CXP MPC6 MIC W/4 PORT 100GE CXP MPC6 MIC W/4 PORT 100GE CXP 67,500.00$                             EA Juniper MIC6-100G-CXP
MIC6-10G MPC6 MIC W/24 PORT 10GE SFPP MPC6 MIC W/24 PORT 10GE SFPP 35,000.00$                             EA Juniper MIC6-10G
MIC6-10G-OTN MPC6 MIC W/24 PORT 10GE SFPP MPC6 MIC W/24 PORT 10GE SFPP WITH 

OTN
45,000.00$                             EA Juniper MIC6-10G-OTN

MIC-BLANK-MX104 MX104 MIC BLANK COVER SPARE MX104 MIC BLANK COVER SPARE 150.00$                                  EA Juniper MIC-BLANK-MX104
MNT-SHELF-23-MX480-S MX480 SMALL MOUNTING SHELF MX480 SMALL MOUNTING SHELF FOR 

23IN RACK
775.00$                                  EA Juniper MNT-SHELF-23-MX480-S

MNT-SHELF-MX480-S SMALL MOUNTING SHELF FOR 
MX480

SMALL MOUNTING SHELF FOR MX480 775.00$                                  EA Juniper MNT-SHELF-MX480-S

MPC-3D-16XGE-SFPP 16X10GE LINE CARD PRICE INCL 16X10GE LINE CARD PRICE INCL SCALE 
L2/L2.5 & L3 SFP SEPARATELY

95,000.00$                             EA Juniper MPC-3D-16XGE-SFPP

MPC-3D-16XGE-SFPP-RB 16X10GE LINE CARD PRICE INCL 16X10GE LINE CARD PRICE INCL FULL 
SCALE L3 L2 & L2.5  SFPP OPTIC

115,000.00$                           EA Juniper MPC-3D-16XGE-SFPP-RB

MPC4E-3D-2CGE-8XGE MPC4E WITH 2X100GE 8X10GE MPC4E WITH 2X100GE 8X10GE PORTS 
PRICE INCLUDES FULL SCALE

135,000.00$                           EA Juniper MPC4E-3D-2CGE-8XGE

MPC4E3D2CGE8XGEIRB MPC4E WITH 2X100GE & 8X10GE MPC4E WITH 2X100GE & 8X10GE PORTS 
INCLUDES FULL SCALE L2/L2.5

165,000.00$                           EA Juniper MPC4E3D2CGE8XGEIRB

MPC4E3D2CGE8XGERB MPC4E WITH 2X100GE & 8X10GE MPC4E WITH 2X100GE & 8X10GE PORTS 
INCLUDES FULL SCALE L2/L2.5

185,000.00$                           EA Juniper MPC4E3D2CGE8XGERB

MPC4E-3D-32XGE-IR-B MPC4E WITH 32X10GE SFP PORTS MPC4E WITH 32X10GE SFP PORTS 
INCLUDES FULL SCALE L2/L2.5 L3 FEAT

152,500.00$                           EA Juniper MPC4E-3D-32XGE-IR-B

MPC4E-3D-32XGE-R-B MPC4E WITH 32X10GE SFP PORTS MPC4E WITH 32X10GE SFP PORTS 
INCLUDES FULL SCALE L2/L2.5 L3 L3

170,000.00$                           EA Juniper MPC4E-3D-32XGE-R-B
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MPC4E-3D-32XGE-SFPP MPC4E WITH 32X10GE SFP PORTS MPC4E WITH 32X10GE SFP PORTS 

PRICE INCLUDES FULL SCALE L2/L2.5
127,500.00$                           EA Juniper MPC4E-3D-32XGE-SFPP

MPC5E-100G10G INTG MPC 2X100GE AND 4X10GE INTG MPC 2X100GE AND 4X10GE PORTS 141,000.00$                           EA Juniper MPC5E-100G10G

MPC5E-100G10G-IRB MPC5E-100G10G BUNDLE WITH IR MPC5E-100G10G BUNDLE WITH IR LICS 172,500.00$                           EA Juniper MPC5E-100G10G-IRB

MPC5E-100G10G-RB MPC5E-100G10G BUNDLE WITH R MPC5E-100G10G BUNDLE WITH R LICS 193,500.00$                           EA Juniper MPC5E-100G10G-RB
MPC5E-40G10G INTG MPC 6X40GE AND 24X10GE INTG MPC 6X40GE AND 24X10GE PORTS 130,000.00$                           EA Juniper MPC5E-40G10G

MPC5E-40G10G-IRB MPC5E-40G10G BUNDLE WITH IR MPC5E-40G10G BUNDLE WITH IR LICS 155,000.00$                           EA Juniper MPC5E-40G10G-IRB
MPC5E-40G10G-RB MPC5E-40G10G BUNDLE WITH R 

LICS
MPC5E-40G10G BUNDLE WITH R LICS 172,500.00$                           EA Juniper MPC5E-40G10G-RB

MPC5EQ-100G10G INTG HQOS MPC 2X100GE AND INTG HQOS MPC 2X100GE AND 4X10GE 
PORTS

186,000.00$                           EA Juniper MPC5EQ-100G10G

MPC5EQ-100G10G-IRB MPC5EQ-100G10G BUNDLE WITH IR MPC5EQ-100G10G BUNDLE WITH IR 
LICS

224,500.00$                           EA Juniper MPC5EQ-100G10G-IRB

MPC5EQ-40G10G INTG HQOS MPC 6X40GE AND INTG HQOS MPC 6X40GE AND 24X10GE 
PORTS

170,000.00$                           EA Juniper MPC5EQ-40G10G

MPC5EQ-40G10G-IRB MPC5E-Q-40G10G BUNDLE WITH IR MPC5E-Q-40G10G BUNDLE WITH IR LICS 200,000.00$                           EA Juniper MPC5EQ-40G10G-IRB

MPC5EQ-40G10G-RB MPC5E-Q-40G10G BUNDLE WITH IR MPC5E-Q-40G10G BUNDLE WITH IR LICS 221,500.00$                           EA Juniper MPC5EQ-40G10G-RB

MPC6E-100-CFP2-IRB BNDL MPC6E W/ 2MICS 4X100 CFP BNDL MPC6E W/ 2MICS 4X100 CFP 
2PORT PER MPC INCL FULL SCALE

225,000.00$                           EA Juniper MPC6E-100-CFP2-IRB

MPCE-3D-16XGE-SFPP ENHANCED HIGH PERFORMANCE 
LINE

ENHANCED HIGH PERFORMANCE LINE 
CARD ON MX WITH 16 PORTS OF 10

95,000.00$                             EA Juniper MPCE-3D-16XGE-SFPP

MPC-SEPTUM-S REMOVABLE MPC SEPTUM TO REMOVABLE MPC SEPTUM TO FOR 1/2 
HEIGHT MIC SPARE

150.00$                                  EA Juniper MPC-SEPTUM-S

MS-DPC MULTISERVICES MPC FOR THE MULTISERVICES MPC FOR THE MX 
PLATFORMS

60,000.00$                             EA Juniper MS-DPC

MS-MIC-16G MULTI SVC MIC WITH 16G FOR MX MULTI SVC MIC WITH 16G FOR MX 9,000.00$                               EA Juniper MS-MIC-16G
MS-MPC-128G MULTI SVC MPC WITH 128G FOR MX MULTI SVC MPC WITH 128G FOR MX 

WLC100
60,000.00$                             EA Juniper MS-MPC-128G

MWS1000 MYKONOS WEB SECURITY 
HARDWARE

MYKONOS WEB SECURITY HARDWARE 
APPLIANCE SW SOLD SEPARATELY

8,500.00$                               EA Juniper MWS1000

MWS100MB MYKONOS WEB SECURITY 100MBPS MYKONOS WEB SECURITY 100MBPS 
LICS

17,500.00$                             EA Juniper MWS100MB

MWS-HDD MYKONOS WEB SECURITY SPARE 
HDD

MYKONOS WEB SECURITY SPARE HDD 500.00$                                  EA Juniper MWS-HDD

MWS-SL-3 MYKONOS MWS SOFTWARE 
100MBPS

MYKONOS MWS SOFTWARE 100MBPS 
FOR ONE GEOGRAPHIC SITE

23,625.00$                             EA Juniper MWS-SL-3

MWS-SP-100 100MBPS PER END CUSTOMER 100MBPS PER END CUSTOMER 
APPLICATION PER MONTH

1,500.00$                               EA Juniper MWS-SP-100

MWS-SP-20 20MBPS PER END CUSTOMER 20MBPS PER END CUSTOMER 
APPLICATION PER MONTH

500.00$                                  EA Juniper MWS-SP-20

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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Vendor SKU Product Name Product Description  Current Price Unit of Measure Manufacturer Name Manufacturer SKU
MX104-40G-80G-UPG UPG LICS MX104-40G TO MX104-80G UPG LICS MX104-40G TO MX104-80G 

2CIF DVR W/ 500GB HDD PRE 
INSTALLED

32,500.00$                             EA Juniper MX104-40G-80G-UPG

MX104-AC MX104 CHASSIS WITH 4MIC SLOTS MX104 CHASSIS WITH 4MIC SLOTS 
4X10GE SFP+ BUILT-IN PORT LICS 
REQD

16,000.00$                             EA Juniper MX104-AC

MX104-DC MX104 CHASSIS WITH 4MIC SLOTS MX104 CHASSIS WITH 4MIC SLOTS 
4X10GE SFP+ BUILT-IN PORT LICS 
REQD

16,000.00$                             EA Juniper MX104-DC

MX104-PREM-AC-BNDL MX104 PREMIUM BNDL 4MIC SLOTS MX104 PREMIUM BNDL 4MIC SLOTS 2PS 
2RES JUNOS CIF DVR W/ 8X480TV

28,750.00$                             EA Juniper MX104-PREM-AC-BNDL

MX104-PREM-DC-BNDL MX104 PREMIUM BNDL 4MIC SLOTS MX104 PREMIUM BNDL 4MIC SLOTS 2PS 
2RES JUNOS TIME 960H DVR

28,750.00$                             EA Juniper MX104-PREM-DC-BNDL

MX104-SEPTUM-S MX104 SEPTUM FOR  USE WITH 1/2 MX104 SEPTUM FOR  USE WITH 1/2 
HEIGHT MICS SPARE

150.00$                                  EA Juniper MX104-SEPTUM-S

MX10BASE-T MX10 CHASSIS W/ TIMING SUP INCL MX10 CHASSIS W/ TIMING SUP INCL 
DUAL PWR SUPPLIES MIC-3D-20GE-SFP

25,000.00$                             EA Juniper MX10BASE-T

MX10-T-AC MX10 AC CHASSIS W/ TIMING SUP MX10 AC CHASSIS W/ TIMING SUP INCL 
DUAL PWR SUP MIC-3D-20GE-SFP

25,000.00$                             EA Juniper MX10-T-AC

MX10-T-DC MX10 DC CHASSIS W/ TIMING SUP MX10 DC CHASSIS W/ TIMING SUP INCL 
DUAL PWR SUP MIC-3D-20GE-SFP

25,000.00$                             EA Juniper MX10-T-DC

MX2000-CBL-BTM-S MX2000 FRONT LOWER CABLE MX2000 FRONT LOWER CABLE 
MANAGER SPARE

350.00$                                  EA Juniper MX2000-CBL-BTM-S

MX2000-CBL-MID-S MX2000 FRONT MIDDLE CABLE MX2000 FRONT MIDDLE CABLE 
MANAGER SPARE

500.00$                                  EA Juniper MX2000-CBL-MID-S

MX2000-CBL-TOP-S MX2000 FRONT UPPER CABLE MX2000 FRONT UPPER CABLE 
MANAGER SPARE

350.00$                                  EA Juniper MX2000-CBL-TOP-S

MX2000CCSHIPBLNKS MX2000 CARD CAGE SHIPPING 
BLANK

MX2000 CARD CAGE SHIPPING BLANK 
SPARES

162.50$                                  EA Juniper MX2000CCSHIPBLNKS

MX2000-DCLUG-4AWG-S MX2000 DC TERMINAL LUG KIT 4AWG MX2000 DC TERMINAL LUG KIT 4AWG 
QTY 20 LUGS SPARES

500.00$                                  EA Juniper MX2000-DCLUG-4AWG-S

MX2000-DCLUG-6AWG-S MX2000 DC TERMINAL LUG KIT 6AWG MX2000 DC TERMINAL LUG KIT 6AWG 
QTY 20 LUGS SPARES

500.00$                                  EA Juniper MX2000-DCLUG-6AWG-S

MX2000-EMI-COVER-S EMI COVER FOR MX2010/MX2020 EMI COVER FOR MX2010/MX2020 SPARE 875.00$                                  EA Juniper MX2000-EMI-COVER-S

MX2000-FANTRAY-R MX2000 FAN TRAY REDUNDANT MX2000 FAN TRAY REDUNDANT OPTION 2,150.00$                               EA Juniper MX2000-FANTRAY-R

MX2000-FANTRAY-S MX2000 FAN TRAY SPARE MX2000 FAN TRAY SPARE 2,150.00$                               EA Juniper MX2000-FANTRAY-S
MX2000-LC-ADAPTER MX2000 LINE CARD ADAPTER SPARE MX2000 LINE CARD ADAPTER SPARE 7,500.00$                               EA Juniper MX2000-LC-ADAPTER

MX2000-LC-BLANK-S MX2000 BLANK FOR LINE CARD SLOT MX2000 BLANK FOR LINE CARD SLOT 
SPARE

262.50$                                  EA Juniper MX2000-LC-BLANK-S

MX2000-MOUNT-TRAY-S MX2000 RACK MOUNT TRAY 4 POST MX2000 RACK MOUNT TRAY 4 POST 
SPARE

325.00$                                  EA Juniper MX2000-MOUNT-TRAY-S

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller



Pricelist Template Form

Vendor SKU Product Name Product Description  Current Price Unit of Measure Manufacturer Name Manufacturer SKU
MX2000PDMACDELTAR MX2000 3PHASE AC DELTA POWER MX2000 3PHASE AC DELTA POWER 

DISTRIBUTION MODULE REDUNDANT
1,875.00$                               EA Juniper MX2000PDMACDELTAR

MX2000PDMACDELTAS MX2000 3 PHASE AC DELTA POWER MX2000 3 PHASE AC DELTA POWER 
DISTRIBUTION MODULE SPARE

1,875.00$                               EA Juniper MX2000PDMACDELTAS

MX2000-PDM-AC-WYE-R MX2000 3PHASE AC POWER MX2000 3PHASE AC POWER 
DISTRIBUTION MODULE REDUNDANT

1,875.00$                               EA Juniper MX2000-PDM-AC-WYE-R

MX2000-PDM-AC-WYE-S MX2000 3 PHASE AC WYE POWER MX2000 3 PHASE AC WYE POWER 
DISTRIBUTION MODULE SPARE

1,875.00$                               EA Juniper MX2000-PDM-AC-WYE-S

MX2000-PDM-BLANK-S MX2000 BLANK FOR POWER MX2000 BLANK FOR POWER 
DISTRIBUTION MODULE SLOT SPARE

112.50$                                  EA Juniper MX2000-PDM-BLANK-S

MX2000-PDM-DC-R MX2000 DC POWER DISTRIBUTION MX2000 DC POWER DISTRIBUTION 
MODULE REDUNDANT OPTION

1,875.00$                               EA Juniper MX2000-PDM-DC-R

MX2000-PDM-DC-S MX2000 DC POWER DISTRIBUTION MX2000 DC POWER DISTRIBUTION 
MODULE SPARE

1,875.00$                               EA Juniper MX2000-PDM-DC-S

MX2000PLLTJCKADPTR PALLET JACK ADAPTER FOR PALLET JACK ADAPTER FOR 
MX2010/MX2020

5,000.00$                               EA Juniper MX2000PLLTJCKADPTR

MX2000-PSM-AC-R MX2000 POWER SUPPLY MODULE MX2000 POWER SUPPLY MODULE 
REDUNDANT OPTION

2,250.00$                               EA Juniper MX2000-PSM-AC-R

MX2000-PSM-AC-S MX2000 AC POWER SUPPLY 
MODULE

MX2000 AC POWER SUPPLY MODULE 
SPARE

2,250.00$                               EA Juniper MX2000-PSM-AC-S

MX2000-PSM-BLANK-S MX2000 BLANK FOR POWER SUPPLY MX2000 BLANK FOR POWER SUPPLY 
MODULE SLOT SPARE

112.50$                                  EA Juniper MX2000-PSM-BLANK-S

MX2000-PSM-DC-R MX2000 DC POWER SUPPLY 
MODULE

MX2000 DC POWER SUPPLY MODULE 
REDUNDANT OPTION

2,250.00$                               EA Juniper MX2000-PSM-DC-R

MX2000-PSM-DC-S MX2000 DC POWER SUPPLY 
MODULE

MX2000 DC POWER SUPPLY MODULE 
SPARE

2,250.00$                               EA Juniper MX2000-PSM-DC-S

MX2000PSSSHIPBLNKS MX2000 POWER SUPPLY 
SUBSYSTEM

MX2000 POWER SUPPLY SUBSYSTEM 
SHIPPING BLANK SPARES

187.50$                                  EA Juniper MX2000PSSSHIPBLNKS

MX2000RESFBBLANKS MX2000 BLANK FOR RE OR SFB SLOT MX2000 BLANK FOR RE OR SFB SLOT 
SPARE

425.00$                                  EA Juniper MX2000RESFBBLANKS

MX2000-SFB-BB MX2000 SWITCH FABRIC BOARD 
BASE

MX2000 SWITCH FABRIC BOARD BASE 
BNDL

6,250.00$                               EA Juniper MX2000-SFB-BB

MX2000-SFB-R MX2000 SWITCH FABRIC BOARD MX2000 SWITCH FABRIC BOARD 
REDUNDANT OPTION

14,000.00$                             EA Juniper MX2000-SFB-R

MX2000-SFB-S MX2000 SWITCH FABRIC BOARD MX2000 SWITCH FABRIC BOARD SPARE 14,000.00$                             EA Juniper MX2000-SFB-S

MX2000-UPR-BAFFLE MX2000 AIR DEFLECTOR FOR UPPER MX2000 AIR DEFLECTOR FOR UPPER 
EXHAUST OUTLET

1,500.00$                               EA Juniper MX2000-UPR-BAFFLE

MX2010-BASE-AC 10 SLOT MX2000 CHASSIS BASE 10 SLOT MX2000 CHASSIS BASE WITH 1 
RE SFBS FAN TRAYS AC POWER

71,250.00$                             EA Juniper MX2010-BASE-AC

MX2010-BASE-DC 10 SLOT MX2000 CHASSIS BASE 10 SLOT MX2000 CHASSIS BASE WITH 1 
RE SFBS FAN TRAYS DC POWER

71,250.00$                             EA Juniper MX2010-BASE-DC

MX2010-CHAS-PKG-S MX2000 10 SLOT CHASSIS SHIPPING MX2000 10 SLOT CHASSIS SHIPPING 
CONTAINER SPARE

3,375.00$                               EA Juniper MX2010-CHAS-PKG-S

MX2010-CRAFT-S CRAFT INTERFACE PANEL MX2010 CRAFT INTERFACE PANEL MX2010 
CHASSIS SPARE

1,625.00$                               EA Juniper MX2010-CRAFT-S

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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Vendor SKU Product Name Product Description  Current Price Unit of Measure Manufacturer Name Manufacturer SKU
MX2010-FLTR-KIT-S MX2010 FILTER SET CONTAINING MX2010 FILTER SET CONTAINING ONE 

OF EACH FILTER REQUIRED
875.00$                                  EA Juniper MX2010-FLTR-KIT-S

MX2010-PREMIUM-AC 10 SLOT MX2000 CHASSIS PREMIUM 10 SLOT MX2000 CHASSIS PREMIUM 
WITH REDUNDANT RE SFBS FAN TRAYS

95,000.00$                             EA Juniper MX2010-PREMIUM-AC

MX2010-PREMIUM-DC 10 SLOT MX2000 CHASSIS PREMIUM 10 SLOT MX2000 CHASSIS PREMIUM 
WITH REDUNDANT RE SFBS FAN TRAYS

95,000.00$                             EA Juniper MX2010-PREMIUM-DC

MX2020-BASE-AC 20 SLOT MX2000 CHASSIS BASE W/ 20 SLOT MX2000 CHASSIS BASE W/ 1 RE 
SFBS FAN TRAYS AC POWER

113,750.00$                           EA Juniper MX2020-BASE-AC

MX2020-BASE-DC 20 SLOT MX2000 CHASSIS BASE W/ 20 SLOT MX2000 CHASSIS BASE W/ 1 RE 
SFBS FAN TRAYS DC POWER

113,750.00$                           EA Juniper MX2020-BASE-DC

MX2020-CHAS-PKG-S MX2000 20 SLOT CHASSIS SHIPPING MX2000 20 SLOT CHASSIS SHIPPING 
CONTAINER SPARE

3,375.00$                               EA Juniper MX2020-CHAS-PKG-S

MX2020-CRAFT-S CRAFT INTERFACE PANEL MX2020 CRAFT INTERFACE PANEL MX2020 
CHASSIS SPARE

1,625.00$                               EA Juniper MX2020-CRAFT-S

MX2020-DC-CBL-MGR-S MX2020 CABLE MANAGER FOR DC MX2020 CABLE MANAGER FOR DC 
POWER CABLES SPARE

87.50$                                    EA Juniper MX2020-DC-CBL-MGR-S

MX2020-FLTR-KIT-S MX2020 FILTER SET CONTAINING 1 MX2020 FILTER SET CONTAINING 1 OF 
EACH FILTER REQUIRED

1,000.00$                               EA Juniper MX2020-FLTR-KIT-S

MX2020-LC-PKG-S MX2000 LINE CARD SHIPPING MX2000 LINE CARD SHIPPING 
CONTAINER SPARE

150.00$                                  EA Juniper MX2020-LC-PKG-S

MX2020-PREMIUM-AC 20 SLOT MX2000 CHASSIS PREMIUM 20 SLOT MX2000 CHASSIS PREMIUM W/ 
REDUNDANT RE SFBS FAN TRAYS

145,000.00$                           EA Juniper MX2020-PREMIUM-AC

MX2020-PREMIUM-DC 20 SLOT MX2000 CHASSIS PREMIUM 20 SLOT MX2000 CHASSIS PREMIUM W/ 
REDUNDANT RE SFBS FAN TRAYS

145,000.00$                           EA Juniper MX2020-PREMIUM-DC

MX2020-PSM-PKG-S MX2020 POWER SUPPLY MODULE 
BULK

MX2020 POWER SUPPLY MODULE BULK 
SHIPPING CONTAINER SPARE

175.00$                                  EA Juniper MX2020-PSM-PKG-S

MX240-AC-CDPC-B MX240BASE-AC-HIGH REDUNDANT MX240BASE-AC-HIGH REDUNDANT 
POWER DPCE-R-20GE-2XGE

56,875.00$                             EA Juniper MX240-AC-CDPC-B

MX240-AC-CMPC1-B MX240BASE-DC MPC1-3D-R-B MX240BASE-DC MPC1-3D-R-B MIC-3D-
20XGE-SFP MIC-3D-2XGE-XFP

56,875.00$                             EA Juniper MX240-AC-CMPC1-B

MX240-AC-SVC-B MX240BASE-AC-HIGH REDUNDANT MX240BASE-AC-HIGH REDUNDANT 
POWER MS-DPC AND DPCE-R-20GE-
2XGE

95,875.00$                             EA Juniper MX240-AC-SVC-B

MX240-AC-SVCMPC-B MX240BASE-DC MPC1-3D-R-B MX240BASE-DC MPC1-3D-R-B MIC-3D-
20XGE-SFP MIC-3D-2XGE-XFP

95,875.00$                             EA Juniper MX240-AC-SVCMPC-B

MX240BASE3-ACH MX240 BASE BNDL HIGHLINE AC 
PWR

MX240 BASE BNDL HIGHLINE AC PWR 27,500.00$                             EA Juniper MX240BASE3-ACH

MX240BASE3-ACL MX240 BASE BNDL LOWLINE AC PWR MX240 BASE BNDL LOWLINE AC PWR 27,500.00$                             EA Juniper MX240BASE3-ACL

MX240BASE3-DC MX240 BASE BNDL DC PWR MX240 BASE BNDL DC PWR 27,500.00$                             EA Juniper MX240BASE3-DC
MX240BASE-AC-HIGH CHASSIS MIDPLANE 1RE 1SCB CHASSIS MIDPLANE 1RE 1SCB 1 AC 

PEM
27,500.00$                             EA Juniper MX240BASE-AC-HIGH

MX240BASE-AC-LOW CHASSIS MIDPLANE 1 RE 1 SCB CHASSIS MIDPLANE 1 RE 1 SCB 2 AC 
PEMS

27,500.00$                             EA Juniper MX240BASE-AC-LOW

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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MX240BASE-DC CHASSIS MIDPLANE 1 RE 1 SCB 1 CHASSIS MIDPLANE 1 RE 1 SCB 1 DC 

PEM
27,500.00$                             EA Juniper MX240BASE-DC

MX240-DC-CDPC-B MX240BASE-DC DPCE-R-20GE-2XGE MX240BASE-DC DPCE-R-20GE-2XGE 56,875.00$                             EA Juniper MX240-DC-CDPC-B

MX240-DC-CMPC1-B MX240BASE-AC-HIGH MPC1-3D-R-B MX240BASE-AC-HIGH MPC1-3D-R-B MIC-
3D-20XGE-SFP MIC-3D-2XGE-XFP

56,875.00$                             EA Juniper MX240-DC-CMPC1-B

MX240-PREM3-AC MX240 AC PREMIUM SYST W/ DUAL MX240 AC PREMIUM SYST W/ DUAL 
SCBE/RE-S-1800X4-16G/ PWR&FAN 
TRAY

63,500.00$                             EA Juniper MX240-PREM3-AC

MX240-PREM3-DC MX240 DC PREMIUM SYST W/ DUAL MX240 DC PREMIUM SYST W/ DUAL 
SCBE/RE-S-1800X4-16G/ PWR&FAN 
TRAY

63,500.00$                             EA Juniper MX240-PREM3-DC

MX240-PREMIUM2ACHIGH MX240-BASE-AC-HIGH WITH MX240-BASE-AC-HIGH WITH 
CONFIGURABLE REDUNDANT RE SCBS

48,500.00$                             EA Juniper MX240-PREMIUM2ACHIGH

MX240-PREMIUM2-ACLOW MX240-BASE-AC-LOW WITH MX240-BASE-AC-LOW WITH 
CONFIGURABLE REDUNDANT RE SCBS

48,500.00$                             EA Juniper MX240-PREMIUM2-ACLOW

MX240-PREMIUM2-DC MX240-BASE-DC WITH 
CONFIGURABLE

MX240-BASE-DC WITH CONFIGURABLE 
REDUNDANT RE SCBS AND PEM

48,500.00$                             EA Juniper MX240-PREMIUM2-DC

MX240-PREMIUM3-ACH MX240 PREMIUM BNDL W/ 
REDUNDANT

MX240 PREMIUM BNDL W/ REDUNDANT 
COMPONENTS HIGHLINE AC PWR

48,500.00$                             EA Juniper MX240-PREMIUM3-ACH

MX240-PREMIUM3-ACL MX240 PREMIUM BNDL W/ 
REDUNDANT

MX240 PREMIUM BNDL W/ REDUNDANT 
COMPONENTS LOWLINE AC PWR

48,500.00$                             EA Juniper MX240-PREMIUM3-ACL

MX240-PREMIUM3-DC MX240 PREMIUM BNDL W/ 
REDUNDANT

MX240 PREMIUM BNDL W/ REDUNDANT 
COMPONENTS DC PWR

48,500.00$                             EA Juniper MX240-PREMIUM3-DC

MX240-PREMIUM-ACHIGH MX240-PREMIUM-ACHIGH BASE 
SYST

MX240-PREMIUM-ACHIGH BASE SYST 
REDUNDANT RE-2000 SCB PWR 2AC 
PEMS

53,500.00$                             EA Juniper MX240-PREMIUM-ACHIGH

MX240-PREMIUM-AC-LOW BASE SYSTEM REDUNDANT RE-2000 BASE SYSTEM REDUNDANT RE-2000 
SCB & POWER 4 AC PEMS

53,500.00$                             EA Juniper MX240-PREMIUM-AC-LOW

MX240-PREMIUM-DC BASE SYSTEM WITH REDUNDANT BASE SYSTEM WITH REDUNDANT RE-
2000 SCB & POWER 2 DC PEMS

53,500.00$                             EA Juniper MX240-PREMIUM-DC

MX240-RR-AC-B MX240 ROUTE REFLECTOR AC 
BUNDLE

MX240 ROUTE REFLECTOR AC BUNDLE 48,750.00$                             EA Juniper MX240-RR-AC-B

MX240-RR-DC-B MX240 ROUTE REFLECTOR DC 
BUNDLE

MX240 ROUTE REFLECTOR DC BUNDLE 48,750.00$                             EA Juniper MX240-RR-DC-B

MX2K-MPC6E MOD MPC FULL SCALE L2/L2 5 MOD MPC FULL SCALE L2/L2 5 
REDUCED L3

147,500.00$                           EA Juniper MX2K-MPC6E

MX2K-MPC6E-IRB MPC6E BUNDLE WITH IR LICS MPC6E BUNDLE WITH IR LICS 200,000.00$                           EA Juniper MX2K-MPC6E-IRB
MX2K-MPC6E-RB MPC6E BUNDLE WITH IR LICS MPC6E BUNDLE WITH IR LICS 242,500.00$                           EA Juniper MX2K-MPC6E-RB
MX2K-TRNSPRT-KIT MX2010/MX2020 TRANSPORT KIT MX2010/MX2020 TRANSPORT KIT 12,500.00$                             EA Juniper MX2K-TRNSPRT-KIT
MX40-T-AC MX40 AC CHASSIS W/ TIMING SUP MX40 AC CHASSIS W/ TIMING SUP INCL 

DUAL PWR SUP EMPTY 2MIC SLOT
40,000.00$                             EA Juniper MX40-T-AC

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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MX40-T-DC MX40 DC CHASSIS W/ TIMING SUP MX40 DC CHASSIS W/ TIMING SUP INCL 

DUAL PWR SUP EMPTY MIC 2SLOTS
40,000.00$                             EA Juniper MX40-T-DC

MX480BASE3-AC MX480 BASE BNDL AC POWER MX480 BASE BNDL AC POWER 32,500.00$                             EA Juniper MX480BASE3-AC
MX480BASE3-DC MX480 BASE BUNDLE DC POWER MX480 BASE BUNDLE DC POWER 32,500.00$                             EA Juniper MX480BASE3-DC
MX480BASE-AC CHASSIS MIDPLANE RE 1-SCB CHASSIS MIDPLANE RE 1-SCB 3 AC PEM 32,500.00$                             EA Juniper MX480BASE-AC

MX480BASE-DC CHASSIS MIDPLANE RE 1-SCB CHASSIS MIDPLANE RE 1-SCB 2 DC PEM 32,500.00$                             EA Juniper MX480BASE-DC

MX480-PREM3-AC MX480 AC PREMIUM SYST W/ DUAL MX480 AC PREMIUM SYST W/ DUAL 
SCBE/RE-S-1800X4-16G CUST PAYS FRT

68,500.00$                             EA Juniper MX480-PREM3-AC

MX480-PREM3-DC MX480 DC PREMIUM SYST W/ DUAL MX480 DC PREMIUM SYST W/ DUAL 
SCBE/RE-S-1800X4-16G/ PWR&FAN 
TRAY

68,500.00$                             EA Juniper MX480-PREM3-DC

MX480-PREMIUM2-AC MX480-BASE-AC WITH 
CONFIGURABLE

MX480-BASE-AC WITH CONFIGURABLE 
REDUNDANT RE SCBS AND PEM

53,500.00$                             EA Juniper MX480-PREMIUM2-AC

MX480-PREMIUM2-DC MX480-BASE-AC WITH 
CONFIGURABLE

MX480-BASE-AC WITH CONFIGURABLE 
REDUNDANT RE SCBS AND PEM

53,500.00$                             EA Juniper MX480-PREMIUM2-DC

MX480-PREMIUM3-AC MX480 PREMIUM BNDL W/ 
REDUNDANT

MX480 PREMIUM BNDL W/ REDUNDANT 
COMPONENTS AC POWER

53,500.00$                             EA Juniper MX480-PREMIUM3-AC

MX480-PREMIUM3-DC MX480 PREMIUM BNDL W/ 
REDUNDANT

MX480 PREMIUM BNDL W/ REDUNDANT 
COMPONENTS DC POWER

53,500.00$                             EA Juniper MX480-PREMIUM3-DC

MX480-PREMIUM-AC BASE SYSTEM WITH BASE SYSTEM WITH REDUNDANT RE-
2000 SCB & POWER

59,000.00$                             EA Juniper MX480-PREMIUM-AC

MX480-PREMIUM-CMSOAC MX480 AC PREMIUM BNDL W/ MPC2S MX480 AC PREMIUM BNDL W/ MPC2S 
4X10GE MICS AND 20X1GE MICS

55,750.00$                             EA Juniper MX480-PREMIUM-CMSOAC

MX480-PREMIUM-DC BASE SYSTEM WITH BASE SYSTEM WITH REDUNDANT RE-
2000 SCB & POWER

59,000.00$                             EA Juniper MX480-PREMIUM-DC

MX5-40-UPG UPG LICS MX40 FROM MX5 ALLOWS UPG LICS MX40 FROM MX5 ALLOWS 
2ND MIC SLOT & 2X10G PORTS ON MX5

27,750.00$                             EA Juniper MX5-40-UPG

MX5BASE-T MX5 CHASSIS W/ TIMING SUP INCL MX5 CHASSIS W/ TIMING SUP INCL 
DUAL POWER SUPPLIES MIC-3D-20GE-
SFP

14,750.00$                             EA Juniper MX5BASE-T

MX5-T-AC MX5 AC CHASSIS W/ TIMING SUP MX5 AC CHASSIS W/ TIMING SUP INCL 
DUAL PWR SUP MIC-3D-20GE-SFP

14,750.00$                             EA Juniper MX5-T-AC

MX5-T-DC MX5 DC CHASSIS W/ TIMING SUP MX5 DC CHASSIS W/ TIMING SUP INCL 
DUAL PWR SUP MIC-3D-20GE-SFP

14,750.00$                             EA Juniper MX5-T-DC

MX80-48T-AC MX80-48T CHASSIS W/ 48X1GE MX80-48T CHASSIS W/ 48X1GE RJ-45 & 
4X10GE XFP AC POWER

20,000.00$                             EA Juniper MX80-48T-AC

MX80-48T-AC-B MX80-48T CHASSIS W/48X1GE MX80-48T CHASSIS W/48X1GE 4X10GE 
AC PS FAN TRY W/FLT JUNOS-WW

25,000.00$                             EA Juniper MX80-48T-AC-B

MX80-48T-DC MX80-48T CHASSIS W/ 48X1GE MX80-48T CHASSIS W/ 48X1GE RJ-45 & 
4X10GE XFP  AC POWER

20,000.00$                             EA Juniper MX80-48T-DC
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MX80-48T-DC-B MX80-48T CHASSIS W/48X1GE MX80-48T CHASSIS W/48X1GE 4X10GE 

DC PS FAN TRY W/FLT JUNOS-WW
25,000.00$                             EA Juniper MX80-48T-DC-B

MX80-5G10G-UPG-ADV-B UPG LICS MX80-10G-ADV FROM UPG LICS MX80-10G-ADV FROM MX80-
5G-ADV

12,750.00$                             EA Juniper MX80-5G10G-UPG-ADV-B

MX80-5G10G-UPG-B UPG LICS FROM MX80-5G TO UPG LICS FROM MX80-5G TO MX80-10G 12,750.00$                             EA Juniper MX80-5G10G-UPG-B

MX80-AC MX80 CHASSIS WITH 2 MIC SLOTS MX80 CHASSIS WITH 2 MIC SLOTS 
4X10GE XFP AC POWER

30,000.00$                             EA Juniper MX80-AC

MX80-AC-B MX80 CHASSIS 2 MIC SLOTS 4X10GE MX80 CHASSIS 2 MIC SLOTS 4X10GE 
PORTS AC PS FAN TRAY W/FLT JUNOS-
WW

35,000.00$                             EA Juniper MX80-AC-B

MX80BASE-P MX80 CHASSIS WITH PTP & SYNCE MX80 CHASSIS WITH PTP & SYNCE 41,250.00$                             EA Juniper MX80BASE-P
MX80-DC MX80 CHASSIS WITH 2 MIC SLOTS MX80 CHASSIS WITH 2 MIC SLOTS 

4X10GE XFP DC POWER
30,000.00$                             EA Juniper MX80-DC

MX80-DC-B MX80 CHASSIS 2 MIC SLOTS 4X10GE MX80 CHASSIS 2 MIC SLOTS 4X10GE DC 
PWR FAN TRAY W/FILTER JUNOS-WW

35,000.00$                             EA Juniper MX80-DC-B

MX80-P-DC MX80 DC CHASSIS W/ TIMING AND MX80 DC CHASSIS W/ TIMING AND 
1588V2 W/ DUAL PWR SUP EMPTY 2X 
MIC

41,250.00$                             EA Juniper MX80-P-DC

MX80-T-AC MX80 AC CHASSIS WITH TIMING SUP MX80 AC CHASSIS WITH TIMING SUP 
INCL DUAL PWR SUP EMPTY 2MIC 
SLOTS

36,250.00$                             EA Juniper MX80-T-AC

MX80-T-DC MX80 DC CHASSIS W/ TIMING SUP MX80 DC CHASSIS W/ TIMING SUP INCL 
DUAL PWR SUP EMPTY 2XMIC SLOTS

36,250.00$                             EA Juniper MX80-T-DC

MX960-ACOUSTIC-CVR-S FRONT COVER FOR MX960 
RE/SCB/DP

FRONT COVER FOR MX960 RE/SCB/DP 
RE/SCB/DPC AREA AND UPPER FAN 
TRAY

2,500.00$                               EA Juniper MX960-ACOUSTIC-CVR-S

MX960BASE3-AC MX960 BASE BNDL AC POWER MX960 BASE BNDL AC POWER 34,000.00$                             EA Juniper MX960BASE3-AC
MX960BASE3-AC-ECM MX960 BASE BNDL AC POWER & MX960 BASE BNDL AC POWER & 

EXTENDED CABLE MANAGER
39,000.00$                             EA Juniper MX960BASE3-AC-ECM

MX960BASE3-DC MX960 BASE BNDL DC POWER MX960 BASE BNDL DC POWER 34,000.00$                             EA Juniper MX960BASE3-DC
MX960BASE3-DC-ECM MX960 BASE BNDL DC POWER & MX960 BASE BNDL DC POWER & 

EXTENDED CABLE MANAGER
39,000.00$                             EA Juniper MX960BASE3-DC-ECM

MX960BASE-AC CHASSIS MIDPLANE RE 2-SCB CHASSIS MIDPLANE RE 2-SCB 3 AC PEM 34,000.00$                             EA Juniper MX960BASE-AC

MX960BASE-AC-ECM CHASSIS MIDPLANE RE 2SCB CHASSIS MIDPLANE RE 2SCB 3AC PEM 
ENHANCED CBL MNGR

39,000.00$                             EA Juniper MX960BASE-AC-ECM

MX960BASE-DC CHASSIS MIDPLANE RE CHASSIS MIDPLANE RE 2-SCB 2 DC PEM 34,000.00$                             EA Juniper MX960BASE-DC

MX960-PREM3AC-ECM MX960 AC PREM SYSTEM BNDL 
REDUN

MX960 AC PREM SYSTEM BNDL REDUN 
CPNTS INCL ENHANCED CUST PAYS 
FRT

80,000.00$                             EA Juniper MX960-PREM3AC-ECM

MX960-PREM3DC-ECM MX960 AC PREM SYSTEM BNDL 
REDUN

MX960 AC PREM SYSTEM BNDL REDUN 
CPNTS INCL ENHANCED CUST PAYS 
FRT

80,000.00$                             EA Juniper MX960-PREM3DC-ECM

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller



Pricelist Template Form

Vendor SKU Product Name Product Description  Current Price Unit of Measure Manufacturer Name Manufacturer SKU
MX960-PREMIUM2-AC MX960-BASE-AC WITH 

CONFIGURABLE
MX960-BASE-AC WITH CONFIGURABLE 
REDUNDANT RE SCBS & PEM & CABLE 
MGR

55,000.00$                             EA Juniper MX960-PREMIUM2-AC

MX960-PREMIUM2-ACECM MX960-BASE-AC WITH 
CONFIGURABLE

MX960-BASE-AC WITH CONFIGURABLE 
REDUNDANT RE SCBS AND PEM

60,000.00$                             EA Juniper MX960-PREMIUM2-ACECM

MX960-PREMIUM2-DC MX960-BASE-DC WITH 
CONFIGURABLE

MX960-BASE-DC WITH CONFIGURABLE 
REDUNDANT RE SCBS AND PEM

55,000.00$                             EA Juniper MX960-PREMIUM2-DC

MX960-PREMIUM2-DCECM MX960-BASE-DC WITH 
CONFIGURABLE

MX960-BASE-DC WITH CONFIGURABLE 
REDUNDANT RE SCBS & PEM & CABLE 
MGR

60,000.00$                             EA Juniper MX960-PREMIUM2-DCECM

MX960-PREMIUM3-AC MX960 PREMIUM BUNDLE WITH MX960 PREMIUM BUNDLE WITH 
REDUNDANT COMPONENTS AC POWER

55,000.00$                             EA Juniper MX960-PREMIUM3-AC

MX960PREMIUM3ACECM MX960 AC PREMIUM SYSTEM WITH MX960 AC PREMIUM SYSTEM WITH 
REDUNDANT COMPONENTS AC POWER

60,000.00$                             EA Juniper MX960PREMIUM3ACECM

MX960-PREMIUM3-DC MX960 PREMIUM BUNDLE WITH MX960 PREMIUM BUNDLE WITH 
REDUNDANT COMPONENTS DC POWER

55,000.00$                             EA Juniper MX960-PREMIUM3-DC

MX960PREMIUM3DCECM MX960 DC PREMIUM SYSTEM WITH MX960 DC PREMIUM SYSTEM WITH 
REDUNDANT COMPONENTS DC POWER

60,000.00$                             EA Juniper MX960PREMIUM3DCECM

MX960-PREMIUM-AC BASE SYSTEM W/REDUNDANT RE-
2000

BASE SYSTEM W/REDUNDANT RE-2000 
SCB & POWER

60,500.00$                             EA Juniper MX960-PREMIUM-AC

MX960-PREMIUM-AC-ECM RE 2000 SCB PWR ENHANCED CBLE RE 2000 SCB PWR ENHANCED CBLE 
MNGR BASE SYSTEM WITH 
REDUNDANT

66,000.00$                             EA Juniper MX960-PREMIUM-AC-ECM

MX960-PREMIUM-DC RE 2000 SCB & POWER BASE 
SYSTEM

RE 2000 SCB & POWER BASE SYSTEM 
WITH REDUNDANT

60,500.00$                             EA Juniper MX960-PREMIUM-DC

MX960-PREMIUM-DC-ECM RE 2000 SCB PWR ENHANCED CBLE RE 2000 SCB PWR ENHANCED CBLE 
MNGR BASE SYSTEM WITH 
REDUNDANT

66,000.00$                             EA Juniper MX960-PREMIUM-DC-ECM

MX-MOB-SDPC MOBILE GATEWAY CONTROL SVC 
DPC

MOBILE GATEWAY CONTROL SVC DPC 
FOR MX-SERIES PLATFORM DIABLO

75,000.00$                             EA Juniper MX-MOB-SDPC

MX-MPC1-3D 1XTRIO CHIPSET MPC PORT INCL 1XTRIO CHIPSET MPC PORT INCL FULL 
SCALE L2/L2.5 &  L3 FEATURES

25,000.00$                             EA Juniper MX-MPC1-3D

MX-MPC1-3D-Q 1XTRIO CHIPSET MPC PER-IFL HQOS 1XTRIO CHIPSET MPC PER-IFL HQOS 
128K INCL FULL SCALE L2/L2.5 & L3

47,500.00$                             EA Juniper MX-MPC1-3D-Q

MX-MPC1-3D-Q-R-B MX-MPC1-3D-Q LINE CARD MX-MPC1-3D-Q LINE CARD INCL FULL 
SCALE L3 L2 & L2.5

77,500.00$                             EA Juniper MX-MPC1-3D-Q-R-B

MX-MPC1-3D-R-B MX-MPC1-3D LINE CARD  INCL MX-MPC1-3D LINE CARD  INCL FULL 
SCALE L3 L2 & L2.5 FEATURES

35,000.00$                             EA Juniper MX-MPC1-3D-R-B

MX-MPC1E-3D 1XTRIO CHIPSET ENHANCED MPC 1XTRIO CHIPSET ENHANCED MPC PORT 
QUEUING INCL FULL SCALE L2/L25

18,000.00$                             EA Juniper MX-MPC1E-3D

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller



Pricelist Template Form

Vendor SKU Product Name Product Description  Current Price Unit of Measure Manufacturer Name Manufacturer SKU
MX-MPC1E-3D-P-B MX-MPC1E-3D LINE CARD BNDL 

PORT
MX-MPC1E-3D LINE CARD BNDL PORT 
QUEUING PRICE INCL 1588V2

23,000.00$                             EA Juniper MX-MPC1E-3D-P-B

MX-MPC1E-3D-P-Q-B MX-MPC1E-3D-Q LINE CARD BNDL MX-MPC1E-3D-Q LINE CARD BNDL PER 
IFL HQOS 128K QUEUES

38,000.00$                             EA Juniper MX-MPC1E-3D-P-Q-B

MX-MPC1E-3D-P-Q-R-B MX-MPC1E-3D-Q LINE CARD BNDL MX-MPC1E-3D-Q LINE CARD BNDL PER 
IFL HQOS 128K QUEUES

56,000.00$                             EA Juniper MX-MPC1E-3D-P-Q-R-B

MX-MPC1E-3D-P-R-B MX-MPC1E-3D LINE CARD BNDL 
PORT

MX-MPC1E-3D LINE CARD BNDL PORT 
QUEUING PRICE INCL 1588V2

29,000.00$                             EA Juniper MX-MPC1E-3D-P-R-B

MX-MPC1E-3D-Q 1XTRIO CHIPSET ENHANCED MPC 1XTRIO CHIPSET ENHANCED MPC PER 
IFL HQOS 128K QUEUES

33,000.00$                             EA Juniper MX-MPC1E-3D-Q

MX-MPC1E-3D-Q-R-B MXMPC1E3DQ LINE CARD BNDL 
PRICE

MXMPC1E3DQ LINE CARD BNDL PRICE 
INCL FULL SCALE L3 L2/L25 FEATURES

51,000.00$                             EA Juniper MX-MPC1E-3D-Q-R-B

MX-MPC1E-3D-R-B MXMPC1E3D LINE CARD BNDL PRICE MXMPC1E3D LINE CARD BNDL PRICE 
INCL FULL SCALE L3 L2/L25 FEATURES

24,000.00$                             EA Juniper MX-MPC1E-3D-R-B

MX-MPC2-3D 2X TRIO CHIPSET MPC PORT INCL 2X TRIO CHIPSET MPC PORT INCL FULL 
SCALE L2/L25 & REDUC SCALE L3

30,000.00$                             EA Juniper MX-MPC2-3D

MX-MPC2-3D-EQ 2X TRIO CHIPSET MPC PER-IFL 2X TRIO CHIPSET MPC PER-IFL HQOS 
512K

97,500.00$                             EA Juniper MX-MPC2-3D-EQ

MX-MPC2-3D-EQ-R-B MX-MPC2-3D-EQ LINE CARD INCL MX-MPC2-3D-EQ LINE CARD INCL FULL 
SCALE L3 L2 & L25 FEATURES

127,500.00$                           EA Juniper MX-MPC2-3D-EQ-R-B

MX-MPC2-3D-Q 2XTRIO CHIPSET MPC PER-IFL 2XTRIO CHIPSET MPC PER-IFL HQOS 
256K INCL FULL SCALE L2/L25

55,000.00$                             EA Juniper MX-MPC2-3D-Q

MX-MPC2-3D-Q-R-B MX-MPC2-3D-Q LINE CARD MX-MPC2-3D-Q LINE CARD INCL FULL 
SCALE L3 L2 & L25 FEATURE

85,000.00$                             EA Juniper MX-MPC2-3D-Q-R-B

MX-MPC2-3D-R-B MX-MPC2-3D LINE CARD BUNDLE MX-MPC2-3D LINE CARD BUNDLE INCL 
FULL SCALE L3 L2 & L25 FEATURE

40,000.00$                             EA Juniper MX-MPC2-3D-R-B

MX-MPC2E-3D 2XTRIO CHIPSET ENHANCED MPC 2XTRIO CHIPSET ENHANCED MPC PORT 
QUEUING INCL FULL SCALE L2/L25

30,000.00$                             EA Juniper MX-MPC2E-3D

MX-MPC2E-3D-EQ 2XTRIO CHIPSET ENHANCED MPC 2XTRIO CHIPSET ENHANCED MPC PER 
IFL HQOS 512K QUEUES

97,500.00$                             EA Juniper MX-MPC2E-3D-EQ

MX-MPC2E-3D-EQ-R-B MXMPC2E3DEQ LINE CARD BNDL MXMPC2E3DEQ LINE CARD BNDL PRICE 
INCL FULL SCALE L3 L2 AND L25

127,500.00$                           EA Juniper MX-MPC2E-3D-EQ-R-B

MX-MPC2E-3D-P 2XTRIO CHIPSET ENHANCED MPC 2XTRIO CHIPSET ENHANCED MPC 
1588V2 PORT INCL FULL SCALE L2/L2.5

35,000.00$                             EA Juniper MX-MPC2E-3D-P

MX-MPC2E-3D-P-Q-B MX-MPC2E-3D-P LINE CARD BNDL MX-MPC2E-3D-P LINE CARD BNDL W/ 
1588V2 PER-IFL HQOS 256K QUEUES

60,000.00$                             EA Juniper MX-MPC2E-3D-P-Q-B

MX-MPC2E-3D-P-Q-R-B MX-MPC2E-3D-P LINE CARD BNDL MX-MPC2E-3D-P LINE CARD BNDL W/ 
1588V2 PER-IFL HQOS 256K QUEUES

90,000.00$                             EA Juniper MX-MPC2E-3D-P-Q-R-B

MX-MPC2E-3D-P-R-B MXMPC2E3DP LINE CARD BNDL 
PRICE

MXMPC2E3DP LINE CARD BNDL PRICE 
INCL FULL SCALE L3 L2/L2.5 FEAT

45,000.00$                             EA Juniper MX-MPC2E-3D-P-R-B

MX-MPC2E-3D-Q 2XTRIO CHIPSET ENHANCED MPC 2XTRIO CHIPSET ENHANCED MPC PER 
IFL HQOS 256K QUEUES MAX 128K

55,000.00$                             EA Juniper MX-MPC2E-3D-Q

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller



Pricelist Template Form

Vendor SKU Product Name Product Description  Current Price Unit of Measure Manufacturer Name Manufacturer SKU
MX-MPC2E-3D-Q-R-B MXMPC2E3DQ LINE CARD BNDL 

PRICE
MXMPC2E3DQ LINE CARD BNDL PRICE 
INCL FULL SCALE L3 L2/L25 FEATURES

85,000.00$                             EA Juniper MX-MPC2E-3D-Q-R-B

MX-MPC2E-3D-R-B MXMPC2E3D LINE CARD BNDL PRICE MXMPC2E3D LINE CARD BNDL PRICE 
INCL FULL SCALE L3 L2/L25 FEATURES

40,000.00$                             EA Juniper MX-MPC2E-3D-R-B

MX-MPC3E-3D MPC3 W/ SUP FOR 100GE 40GE AND MPC3 W/ SUP FOR 100GE 40GE AND 
10GE INTERFACES L25 FEATURES

44,750.00$                             EA Juniper MX-MPC3E-3D

MX-MPC3E-3D-R-B MPC3E W/ SUP FOR 100GE 40GE 
AND

MPC3E W/ SUP FOR 100GE 40GE AND 
10GE INTERFACES INCL SCALE L2 L3 L3

58,750.00$                             EA Juniper MX-MPC3E-3D-R-B

NS-SPAM2-SSG140 1YR SUB F/ SOPHOS ANTI-SPAM 1YR SUB F/ SOPHOS ANTI-SPAM 
UPDATES ON SSG140

400.00$                                  EA Juniper NS-SPAM2-SSG140

NS-SPAM2-SSG20 1YR SUB F/ SOPHOS ANTI-SPAM 1YR SUB F/ SOPHOS ANTI-SPAM 
UPDATES ON SSG20

132.50$                                  EA Juniper NS-SPAM2-SSG20

NS-SPAM2-SSG5 1YR SUB F/ SOPHOS ANTI-SPAM 1YR SUB F/ SOPHOS ANTI-SPAM 
UPDATES ON SSG5

100.00$                                  EA Juniper NS-SPAM2-SSG5

OCX1100-48SX-AFI 48X10G SFP+ & 6X40GBE 1RU 48X10G SFP+ & 6X40GBE 1RU SYSTEM 
AC BACK-TO-FRONT AIRFLOW

16,000.00$                             EA Juniper OCX1100-48SX-AFI

OCX1100-48SX-AFO 48X10G SFP+ & 6X40GBE 1RU 48X10G SFP+ & 6X40GBE 1RU SYSTEM 
AC FRONT-TO-BACK AIRFLOW

16,000.00$                             EA Juniper OCX1100-48SX-AFO

OCX1100-48SX-D-AFI 48X10G SFP+ & 6X40GBE 1RU 48X10G SFP+ & 6X40GBE 1RU SYSTEM 
48VDC BACK-TO-FRONT AIRFLOW

16,000.00$                             EA Juniper OCX1100-48SX-D-AFI

OCX1100-48SX-D-AFO 48X10G SFP+ & 6X40GBE 1RU 48X10G SFP+ & 6X40GBE 1RU SYSTEM 
48VDC FRONT-TO-BACK AIRFLOW

16,000.00$                             EA Juniper OCX1100-48SX-D-AFO

OCX-FAN-X-AFI FAN MODULE BACK-TO-FRONT FAN MODULE BACK-TO-FRONT 
AIRFLOW

150.00$                                  EA Juniper OCX-FAN-X-AFI

OCX-FAN-X-AFO FAN MODULE FRONT-TO-BACK FAN MODULE FRONT-TO-BACK 
AIRFLOW

150.00$                                  EA Juniper OCX-FAN-X-AFO

P1-PTX-24-10G-W-SFPP 24X 10G LAN/WAN PHY PIC 24X 10G LAN/WAN PHY PIC 55,000.00$                             EA Juniper P1-PTX-24-10G-W-SFPP
P2-100GE-OTN PTX 4X100GE OTN PIC FOR 2ND PTX 4X100GE OTN PIC FOR 2ND 

GENERATION FPC
82,500.00$                             EA Juniper P2-100GE-OTN

P2-10G-40G-QSFPP PTX 48X10G 12X40G PIC QSFP+ 2ND PTX 48X10G 12X40G PIC QSFP+ 2ND 
GEN PIC

69,000.00$                             EA Juniper P2-10G-40G-QSFPP

P-4FE-TX 4PORT FAST ENET PIC TX IN 4PORT FAST ENET PIC TX IN 7,500.00$                               EA Juniper P-4FE-TX
P-8FE-FX 8PORT FAST ENET PIC FX IN 8PORT FAST ENET PIC FX IN 16,000.00$                             EA Juniper P-8FE-FX
PB-10CHE1-T1-IQERJ48 10PORT CHANNELIZED E1/T1 10PORT CHANNELIZED E1/T1 

ENHANCED IQ PIC RJ48 CONNECTOR
9,000.00$                               EA Juniper PB-10CHE1-T1-IQERJ48

PB-12T1E1-CE-TELCO 12PORT DISCRETE TELCO 
CONNECTOR

12PORT DISCRETE TELCO CONNECTOR 
T1/E1

10,000.00$                             EA Juniper PB-12T1E1-CE-TELCO

PB-1CHOC12STM4IQESFP 1PORT CHANNELIZED OC12 1PORT CHANNELIZED OC12 
CHANNELIZED STM4 ENHANCED IQ PIC

42,500.00$                             EA Juniper PB-1CHOC12STM4IQESFP

PB-1CHOC48-STM16-IQE 1PORT CHANNELIZED OC48/STM16 1PORT CHANNELIZED OC48/STM16 
DOWN TO DS0 ENHANCED IQ PIC

85,000.00$                             EA Juniper PB-1CHOC48-STM16-IQE

PB-1GE-SFP 1PORT GBIT ENET PIC RE 1PORT GBIT ENET PIC RE 9,750.00$                               EA Juniper PB-1GE-SFP
PB-1OC12-ATM2-MM 1PORT OC-12/STM4 ATM2 IQ PIC 1PORT OC-12/STM4 ATM2 IQ PIC 12,500.00$                             EA Juniper PB-1OC12-ATM2-MM
PB-1OC12-ATM2-SMIR 1PORT OC-12/STM4 ATM2 IQ PIC 1PORT OC-12/STM4 ATM2 IQ PIC 14,500.00$                             EA Juniper PB-1OC12-ATM2-SMIR

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller



Pricelist Template Form

Vendor SKU Product Name Product Description  Current Price Unit of Measure Manufacturer Name Manufacturer SKU
PB-1OC12-STM4-IQESFP 1PORT NON CHANNELIZED OC12 

NON
1PORT NON CHANNELIZED OC12 NON 
CHANNELIZED STM4 ENHANCED IQ PIC

22,500.00$                             EA Juniper PB-1OC12-STM4-IQESFP

PB-1OC48ATM2SFP 1PORT OC48C/STM16 ATM2 PIC 1PORT OC48C/STM16 ATM2 PIC SFP 
OPTICS SOLD SEPARATELY

55,000.00$                             EA Juniper PB-1OC48ATM2SFP

PB-1OC48-SON-B-SFP 1PORT OC48/STM16 RATE 1PORT OC48/STM16 RATE SELECTABLE 
PIC

30,000.00$                             EA Juniper PB-1OC48-SON-B-SFP

PB-2CHOC3-STM1IQESFP 2PORT CHANNELIZED OC3 2PORT CHANNELIZED OC3 
CHANNELIZED STM1 ENHANCED IQ PIC

30,000.00$                             EA Juniper PB-2CHOC3-STM1IQESFP

PB-2EIA530 2PORT EIA-530 PIC DB-25 CONN 2PORT EIA-530 PIC DB-25 CONN 4,000.00$                               EA Juniper PB-2EIA530
PB-2OC12-ATM2-SMIR 2PORT OC-12/STM4 ATM2 IQ PIC 2PORT OC-12/STM4 ATM2 IQ PIC 32,000.00$                             EA Juniper PB-2OC12-ATM2-SMIR
PB-2OC3-ATM2-MM 2PORT OC-3/STM1 ATM2 IQ PIC 2PORT OC-3/STM1 ATM2 IQ PIC 9,000.00$                               EA Juniper PB-2OC3-ATM2-MM
PB-2OC3-ATM2-SMIR 2PORT OC-3/STM1 ATM2 IQ PIC S 2PORT OC-3/STM1 ATM2 IQ PIC S 11,000.00$                             EA Juniper PB-2OC3-ATM2-SMIR
PB-4CHDS3-E3-IQE-BNC 4PORT CHANNELIZED DS3 75 OHM 4PORT CHANNELIZED DS3 75 OHM NON 

CHANNELIZED E3 ENHANCED IQ PIC
37,500.00$                             EA Juniper PB-4CHDS3-E3-IQE-BNC

PB-4CHOC12STM4IQESFP 4PORT CHANNELIZED OC12/CHANN 4PORT CHANNELIZED OC12/CHANN 
STM4 DOWN TO DS0 ENHANCED IQ PIC

85,000.00$                             EA Juniper PB-4CHOC12STM4IQESFP

PB-4CHOC3-CE-SFP 4PORT CHANNELIZED OC3/STM1 
DOWN

4PORT CHANNELIZED OC3/STM1 DOWN 
TO T1/E1 SFP OPTICS SEPARATELY

30,000.00$                             EA Juniper PB-4CHOC3-CE-SFP

PB-4DS3-ATM2 4PORT DS3 ATM2 IQ PIC SHIPS W 4PORT DS3 ATM2 IQ PIC SHIPS W 15,000.00$                             EA Juniper PB-4DS3-ATM2
PB-4DS3-E3-IQE-BNC 4PORT NON CHANNELIZED DS3 NON 4PORT NON CHANNELIZED DS3 NON 

CHANNELIZED E3 ENHANCED IQ PIC
15,000.00$                             EA Juniper PB-4DS3-E3-IQE-BNC

PB-4E3-ATM2 4PORT E3 ATM2 IQ PIC SHIPS WI 4PORT E3 ATM2 IQ PIC SHIPS WI 15,000.00$                             EA Juniper PB-4E3-ATM2
PB-4E3-QPP 4PORT E3 IQ PIC 4PORT E3 IQ PIC 15,000.00$                             EA Juniper PB-4E3-QPP
PB-4FE-TX 4PORT FAST ENET PIC TX IN 4PORT FAST ENET PIC TX IN 7,500.00$                               EA Juniper PB-4FE-TX
PB-4GE-SFP 4PORT GBIT ENET PIC - SFPS REQD 4PORT GBIT ENET PIC - SFPS REQD 29,000.00$                             EA Juniper PB-4GE-SFP

PB-4GE-TYPE1-SFPIQ2E 4PORT TYPE 1 GIGABIT ENET 4PORT TYPE 1 GIGABIT ENET 
ENHANCED IQ2 PIC

16,000.00$                             EA Juniper PB-4GE-TYPE1-SFPIQ2E

PB4OC31OC12SON2SFP 4PORT OC3/STM1 OR 1PORT 4PORT OC3/STM1 OR 1PORT 
OC12/STM4 RATE SELECTABLE PIC

16,600.00$                             EA Juniper PB4OC31OC12SON2SFP

PB4OC34OC12SONSFP 4PORT OC3/STM1 OR OC12/STM4 4PORT OC3/STM1 OR OC12/STM4 PER 
PORT RATE SELECTABLE PIC

37,000.00$                             EA Juniper PB4OC34OC12SONSFP

PB-4OC3-STM1-IQE-SFP 4PORT NON CHANNELIZED OC3 NON 4PORT NON CHANNELIZED OC3 NON 
CHANNELIZED STM1 ENHANCED IQ PIC

22,500.00$                             EA Juniper PB-4OC3-STM1-IQE-SFP

PB-8GE-TYPE2-SFPIQ2E 8PORT TYPE 2 GIGABIT ENET 8PORT TYPE 2 GIGABIT ENET 
ENHANCED IQ2 PIC

36,000.00$                             EA Juniper PB-8GE-TYPE2-SFPIQ2E

PB-AS2LAYER2SERVICES ADAPTIVE SVC PIC II LAYER 2 SVC ADAPTIVE SVC PIC II LAYER 2 SVC 
SUPP LINK SVCS CRTP & TUNNEL SVCS

5,000.00$                               EA Juniper PB-AS2LAYER2SERVICES

PB-BLANK-FPC1 M160/M40E FPC1 PIC BLANK PANEL M160/M40E FPC1 PIC BLANK PANEL 60.00$                                    EA Juniper PB-BLANK-FPC1
PB-BLANK-FPC2 T640/T320/M160/M40E FPC2 PIC BL T640/T320/M160/M40E FPC2 PIC BL 60.00$                                    EA Juniper PB-BLANK-FPC2

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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PB-LS-128 LINK SERVICES PIC 128 ML BUNDL LINK SERVICES PIC 128 ML BUNDL 30,000.00$                             EA Juniper PB-LS-128
PB-LS-32 LINK SERVICES PIC 32 ML BNDL LINK SERVICES PIC 32 ML BNDL 15,000.00$                             EA Juniper PB-LS-32
PB-LS-4 LINK SERVICES PIC 4 ML BNDLS LINK SERVICES PIC 4 ML BNDLS 5,000.00$                               EA Juniper PB-LS-4
PB-MS-100-1 MULTISERVICES PIC 1GB DRAM MULTISERVICES PIC 1GB DRAM M40E 

M120 M320 T320 T640 TX
17,500.00$                             EA Juniper PB-MS-100-1

PB-MS-100-1-FIPS MULTISERVICES PIC 1GB DRAM FIPS MULTISERVICES PIC 1GB DRAM FIPS 
VERSION

20,000.00$                             EA Juniper PB-MS-100-1-FIPS

PB-MS-100-L2SERVICES BUNDLE PB-MS-100-1 & S-LSSL-4 BUNDLE PB-MS-100-1 & S-LSSL-4 FOR 
L2 SERVICES ONLY

7,500.00$                               EA Juniper PB-MS-100-L2SERVICES

PB-MS-400-2 MULTISERVICES PIC 2GB DRAM 
REQD

MULTISERVICES PIC 2GB DRAM REQD 
PURCHASE OF SW LICS F/ SVCS

35,000.00$                             EA Juniper PB-MS-400-2

PB-MS-400-2-FIPS MULTISERVICES PIC 2GB DRAM FIPS MULTISERVICES PIC 2GB DRAM FIPS 
VERSION

37,500.00$                             EA Juniper PB-MS-400-2-FIPS

PB-TUNNEL TUNNEL SERVICES PIC TUNNEL SERVICES PIC 20,000.00$                             EA Juniper PB-TUNNEL
PB-TUNNEL-1 TUNNEL SERVICES PIC TUNNEL SERVICES PIC 5,000.00$                               EA Juniper PB-TUNNEL-1
PC-1XGE-DWDM-OTN TYPE 3 PIC 10GE-LAN-PHY G709 TYPE 3 PIC 10GE-LAN-PHY G709 

GFEC/EFEC CBAT 50GHZ SPACING
75,000.00$                             EA Juniper PC-1XGE-DWDM-OTN

PC-1XGE-TYPE3-XFPIQ2 1PORT TYPE3 10 GIGABIT ETHERNE 1PORT TYPE3 10 GIGABIT ETHERNE T 
IQ2 PIC USES XFP OPTICS

70,500.00$                             EA Juniper PC-1XGE-TYPE3-XFPIQ2

PC-1XGE-TYPE3XFPIQ2E 1PORT TYPE 3 10 GIGABIT 1PORT TYPE 3 10 GIGABIT ENET 
ENHANCED IQ2 PIC

70,500.00$                             EA Juniper PC-1XGE-TYPE3XFPIQ2E

PC-1XGE-TYPE3XFPIQ2E 1PORT TYPE3 10GB ETHERNET 1PORT TYPE3 10GB ETHERNET 
ENHANCED IQ2 PIC

70,500.00$                             EA Juniper PC-1XGE-TYPE3XFPIQ2E

PC-4CHOC12STM4IQESFP TYPE3 PIC 4PORT CHANNELIZED TYPE3 PIC 4PORT CHANNELIZED OC12/ 
CHANNELIZED STM4 DOWN TO DS0

85,000.00$                             EA Juniper PC-4CHOC12STM4IQESFP

PC-4OC48-SON-SFP 4PORT SONET/SDH OC48/STM16 PIC 4PORT SONET/SDH OC48/STM16 PIC 102,500.00$                           EA Juniper PC-4OC48-SON-SFP

PC-MS-500-3 MULTISERVICES PIC 3.5GB DRAM MULTISERVICES PIC 3.5GB DRAM 55,000.00$                             EA Juniper PC-MS-500-3
PC-MS-500-3-FIPS MULTISERVICES PIC 3.5GB DRAM MULTISERVICES PIC 3.5GB DRAM FIPS 

VERSION
57,500.00$                             EA Juniper PC-MS-500-3-FIPS

PD-4XGE-XFP 4PORT 10GE TYPE4 INTERFACE 4PORT 10GE TYPE4 INTERFACE NOT 
INCL XFP PLUGGABLE OPTICS

125,000.00$                           EA Juniper PD-4XGE-XFP

PD-5-10XGE-SFPP TYPE4 INTERFACE SUP 5 LINE-RATE TYPE4 INTERFACE SUP 5 LINE-RATE 
PORTS/10 OVERSUBSCRIBED PORTS

155,000.00$                           EA Juniper PD-5-10XGE-SFPP

PE-12T1E1-CE-TELCO 12PORT DISCRETE T1/E1 12PORT DISCRETE T1/E1 
RECOMMENDED  CABLE & PANEL  IS 
SMP

10,000.00$                             EA Juniper PE-12T1E1-CE-TELCO

PE-1GE-SFP 1PORT GBIT ENET PIC REQS 1PORT GBIT ENET PIC REQS 
PLUGGABLE SFP OPTICS MODULE  
(CTO)

9,750.00$                               EA Juniper PE-1GE-SFP

PE-1OC12-ATM2-MM 1PORT OC-12/STM4 ATM2 IQ PIC 1PORT OC-12/STM4 ATM2 IQ PIC 12,500.00$                             EA Juniper PE-1OC12-ATM2-MM
PE-1OC12-SON-SFP 1PORT OC12/STM4 OR OC3/STM1 1PORT OC12/STM4 OR OC3/STM1 RATE 

SELPIC REQOC12 OC3 SFPPLUG OPT
13,750.00$                             EA Juniper PE-1OC12-SON-SFP

PE-2OC3-SON-SFP 2PORT OC3/STM1 PIC 2PORT OC3/STM1 PIC REQUIRES OC3 
SFP PLUGGABLE OPT

7,300.00$                               EA Juniper PE-2OC3-SON-SFP

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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PE-4CHDS3-E3-IQE-BNC 4PORT CHANNELIZED DS3 / E3 

DOWN
4PORT CHANNELIZED DS3 / E3 DOWN 
TO DS0 ENHANCED IQ PIC 75 OHM BNC

37,500.00$                             EA Juniper PE-4CHDS3-E3-IQE-BNC

PE-4CHOC3-CE-SFP 4PORT OC3/STM1 DOWN TO T1/E1 4PORT OC3/STM1 DOWN TO T1/E1 
CIRCUIT EMULATION PIC SFP OPTICS

30,000.00$                             EA Juniper PE-4CHOC3-CE-SFP

PE-4DS3-ATM2 4PORT DS3 ATM2 IQ PIC W/ CABLE 4PORT DS3 ATM2 IQ PIC W/ CABLE (CTO 
BR30)

15,000.00$                             EA Juniper PE-4DS3-ATM2

PE-4DS3-E3-IQE-BNC 4PORT NON-CHANNELIZED DS3 / ES 4PORT NON-CHANNELIZED DS3 / ES 
ENHANCED IQ PIC 75OHM BNC 
(CTOBR30)

15,000.00$                             EA Juniper PE-4DS3-E3-IQE-BNC

PE-4FE-TX 4PORT FAST ENET PIC TX 4PORT FAST ENET PIC TX INTERFACE 
RJ45 CONN (CTO BR30)

5,000.00$                               EA Juniper PE-4FE-TX

PE-4GE-TYPE1-SFPIQ2E 4PORT TYPE 1 GIGABIT ENET 4PORT TYPE 1 GIGABIT ENET 
ENHANCED IQ2 PIC

16,000.00$                             EA Juniper PE-4GE-TYPE1-SFPIQ2E

PE-4OC3-1OC12-SONSFP 4PORT OC3/STM1/1PORT OC12/STM4 4PORT OC3/STM1/1PORT OC12/STM4 
REQ OC3 OR OC12 SFP PLUG OPT

16,600.00$                             EA Juniper PE-4OC3-1OC12-SONSFP

PE-8FE-FX 8PORT FAST ENET PIC FX IN 8PORT FAST ENET PIC FX IN 16,000.00$                             EA Juniper PE-8FE-FX
PE-AS2LAYER2SERVICES ADAPTIVE SERVICES PIC II - ADAPTIVE SERVICES PIC II - LAYER 2 

SERVICE PACKAGE
5,000.00$                               EA Juniper PE-AS2LAYER2SERVICES

PE-BLANK M10/M5 PIC BLANK PANEL SPARE M10/M5 PIC BLANK PANEL SPARE 32.50$                                    EA Juniper PE-BLANK
PE-ES-800 IPSEC PROCESSING PIC 800 MBPS IPSEC PROCESSING PIC 800 MBPS 20,000.00$                             EA Juniper PE-ES-800
PE-LS-128 LINK SERVICES PIC 128 ML BUNDL LINK SERVICES PIC 128 ML BUNDL 30,000.00$                             EA Juniper PE-LS-128
PE-LS-32 LINK SERVICES PIC 32 ML BNDL LINK SERVICES PIC 32 ML BNDL 15,000.00$                             EA Juniper PE-LS-32
PE-MS-100-1 1GB MULTISERVICES PIC DRAM 1GB MULTISERVICES PIC DRAM 17,500.00$                             EA Juniper PE-MS-100-1
PE-MS-100-1-FIPS MULTISERVICES PIC 1GB DRAM FIPS MULTISERVICES PIC 1GB DRAM FIPS 

VERSION
20,000.00$                             EA Juniper PE-MS-100-1-FIPS

PE-MS-100-L2SERVICES BUNDLE PE-MS-100-1 & S-LSSL-4 BUNDLE PE-MS-100-1 & S-LSSL-4 FOR 
L2 SERVICES ONLY

7,500.00$                               EA Juniper PE-MS-100-L2SERVICES

PF-12XGE-SFPP 12PORT 10GBE TYPE 5 INTERFACE 12PORT 10GBE TYPE 5 INTERFACE 
REQUIRES SFP+ OPTIC SOLD 
SEPARATELY

36,250.00$                             EA Juniper PF-12XGE-SFPP

PF-24XGE-SFPP TYPE5 INTERFACE SUPPORTING TYPE5 INTERFACE SUPPORTING 
24PORT OVERSUBSCRIBED

62,500.00$                             EA Juniper PF-24XGE-SFPP

PIC-BLANK-PTX PTX PIC BLANK SPARE PTX PIC BLANK SPARE 850.00$                                  EA Juniper PIC-BLANK-PTX
PKG-25RU-ACXS PKG SPARE FOR ACX 2.5RU 

CHASSIS
PKG SPARE FOR ACX 2.5RU CHASSIS 50.00$                                    EA Juniper PKG-25RU-ACXS

PKG-MX240-S MX240 SHIPPING CONTAINER SPARE MX240 SHIPPING CONTAINER SPARE 750.00$                                  EA Juniper PKG-MX240-S

PKG-MX480-S MX480 SHIPPING CONTAINER SPARE MX480 SHIPPING CONTAINER SPARE 750.00$                                  EA Juniper PKG-MX480-S

PKG-PTX3000-S PTX3000 SHIPPING CONTAINER PTX3000 SHIPPING CONTAINER SPARE 1,250.00$                               EA Juniper PKG-PTX3000-S

PSM-BLANK-PTX PTX PSM BLANK SPARE PTX PSM BLANK SPARE 750.00$                                  EA Juniper PSM-BLANK-PTX
PSM-PTX-DC-60-R PTX 60A DC PS MODULE 

REDUNDANT
PTX 60A DC PS MODULE REDUNDANT 
OPTION

7,500.00$                               EA Juniper PSM-PTX-DC-60-R

P-TUNNEL TUNNEL SERVICES PIC TUNNEL SERVICES PIC 5,000.00$                               EA Juniper P-TUNNEL
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PTX5000BASE2 BASE CHASSIS FOR PTX 5000 SHEET BASE CHASSIS FOR PTX 5000 SHEET 

METAL+ENHANCED MIDPLANE+CRAFT 
PANEL

62,500.00$                             EA Juniper PTX5000BASE2

PTX5000-DOOR-S PTX5000 CHASSIS FRONT DOOR PTX5000 CHASSIS FRONT DOOR SPARE 1,400.00$                               EA Juniper PTX5000-DOOR-S

PWR-ACX4000-AC-S ACX4000 AC POWER MODULE WITH ACX4000 AC POWER MODULE WITH 
POE

2,041.50$                               EA Juniper PWR-ACX4000-AC-S

PWR-ACX4000-DC-S ACX4000 DC POWER MODULE WITH ACX4000 DC POWER MODULE WITH 
POE

1,375.00$                               EA Juniper PWR-ACX4000-DC-S

PWR-BLANK-M10I-M7I M10I/M7I PWR SUPP BLANK PAN M10I/M7I PWR SUPP BLANK PAN 60.00$                                    EA Juniper PWR-BLANK-M10I-M7I
PWR-BLANK-MX480 MX480 POWER BLANK COVER 

SPARE
MX480 POWER BLANK COVER SPARE 250.00$                                  EA Juniper PWR-BLANK-MX480

PWR-M10I-M7I-AC-R M10I/M7I AC REDUNDANT PWR SUP M10I/M7I AC REDUNDANT PWR SUP 1,000.00$                               EA Juniper PWR-M10I-M7I-AC-R
PWR-M10I-M7I-AC-S M10I/M7I AC PWR SUPP SPARE M10I/M7I AC PWR SUPP SPARE (CTO 

BR30)
1,000.00$                               EA Juniper PWR-M10I-M7I-AC-S

PWR-M10I-M7I-DC-BB DC POWER SUPPLY FOR M7I/ M10I DC POWER SUPPLY FOR M7I/ M10I 1,000.00$                               EA Juniper PWR-M10I-M7I-DC-BB
PWR-M10I-M7I-DC-R M10I/M7I DC REDUNDANT PWR SUP M10I/M7I DC REDUNDANT PWR SUP 1,000.00$                               EA Juniper PWR-M10I-M7I-DC-R
PWR-M10I-M7I-DC-S M10I/M7I DC PWR SUPP SPARE M10I/M7I DC PWR SUPP SPARE (CTO 

BR30)
1,000.00$                               EA Juniper PWR-M10I-M7I-DC-S

PWR-M120-AC-R M120 AC POWER ENTRY MODULE M120 AC POWER ENTRY MODULE 
REDUNDANT

2,500.00$                               EA Juniper PWR-M120-AC-R

PWR-M120-DC-R M120 DC POWER ENTRY MODULE M120 DC POWER ENTRY MODULE 
REDUNDANT

2,500.00$                               EA Juniper PWR-M120-DC-R

PWR-M-2000-I-DC-R M320 ISOLATED DC POWER SUPPLY M320 ISOLATED DC POWER SUPPLY 
REDUNDANT

4,500.00$                               EA Juniper PWR-M-2000-I-DC-R

PWR-M-AC-R AC POWER ENTRY MODULE AC POWER ENTRY MODULE 
REDUNDANT FOR M320BASE-AC-EC 
ONLY

4,500.00$                               EA Juniper PWR-M-AC-R

PWR-M-DC-R DC POWER ENTRY MODULE DC POWER ENTRY MODULE 
REDUNDANT FOR M320BASE-DC-EC 
ONLY

4,500.00$                               EA Juniper PWR-M-DC-R

PWR-MX104-AC-R POWER MODULE FOR MX104 AC POWER MODULE FOR MX104 AC 
REDUNDANT

1,250.00$                               EA Juniper PWR-MX104-AC-R

PWR-MX104-AC-S MX104 AC POWER SUPPLY SPARE MX104 AC POWER SUPPLY SPARE 1,250.00$                               EA Juniper PWR-MX104-AC-S
PWR-MX104-DC-R POWER MODULE FOR MX104 DC POWER MODULE FOR MX104 DC 

REDUNDANT
1,250.00$                               EA Juniper PWR-MX104-DC-R

PWR-MX104-DC-S MX104 DC POWER SUPPLY SPARE MX104 DC POWER SUPPLY SPARE 1,250.00$                               EA Juniper PWR-MX104-DC-S
PWR-MX480-1200-AC-R 1200W AC POWER ENTRY MOD 1200W AC POWER ENTRY MOD 

REDUNDANT AC POWER CORDS SOLD 
SEP

2,500.00$                               EA Juniper PWR-MX480-1200-AC-R

PWR-MX480-1200-AC-S MX480 1200W POWER ENTRY MX480 1200W POWER ENTRY MODULE 
AC SPARE

2,500.00$                               EA Juniper PWR-MX480-1200-AC-S

PWR-MX480-1600-DC-R 1600W DC POWER ENTRY MODULE 1600W DC POWER ENTRY MODULE 
REDUNDANT

2,500.00$                               EA Juniper PWR-MX480-1600-DC-R

PWR-MX480-1600-DC-S MX480 1600W POWER ENTRY MX480 1600W POWER ENTRY MODULE 
DC SPARE

2,500.00$                               EA Juniper PWR-MX480-1600-DC-S
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PWR-MX480-2400-DC-R 2400W AC POWER SUPPLY 2400W AC POWER SUPPLY 

REDUNDANT AC POWER CORDS
2,500.00$                               EA Juniper PWR-MX480-2400-DC-R

PWR-MX480-2400-DC-S 2400W AC POWER SUPPLY SPARE 2400W AC POWER SUPPLY SPARE AC 
POWER CORDS ARE SOLD SEPARATE

2,500.00$                               EA Juniper PWR-MX480-2400-DC-S

PWR-MX480-2520-AC-R 2520W AC POWER SUPPLY 2520W AC POWER SUPPLY 
REDUNDANT

2,500.00$                               EA Juniper PWR-MX480-2520-AC-R

PWR-MX480-2520-AC-S 2520W AC POWER SUPPLY SPARE 2520W AC POWER SUPPLY SPARE AC 
POWER CORDS ARE SOLD SEPARATE

2,500.00$                               EA Juniper PWR-MX480-2520-AC-S

PWR-MX80-AC-S MX80 AC POWER SUPPLY MX80 AC POWER SUPPLY 1,250.00$                               EA Juniper PWR-MX80-AC-S
PWR-MX80-DC-S MX80 DC POWER SUPPLY MX80 DC POWER SUPPLY 1,250.00$                               EA Juniper PWR-MX80-DC-S
PWR-MX960-4100-AC-R 4100W AC PWR SUPPLY 

REDUNDANT
4100W AC PWR SUPPLY REDUNDANT 
AC POWER CORDS ARE SOLD 
SEPARATELY

2,500.00$                               EA Juniper PWR-MX960-4100-AC-R

PWR-MX960-4100-AC-S 4100W AC PWR SUPPLY SPARE 4100W AC PWR SUPPLY SPARE AC 
POWER CORDS ARE SOLD 
SEPARATELY

2,500.00$                               EA Juniper PWR-MX960-4100-AC-S

PWR-MX960-4100-DC-R 4100W DC POWER SUPPLY 
REDUNDANT

4100W DC POWER SUPPLY 
REDUNDANT

2,500.00$                               EA Juniper PWR-MX960-4100-DC-R

PWR-MX960-4100-DC-S 4100W DC POWER SUPPLY SPARE 4100W DC POWER SUPPLY SPARE 2,500.00$                               EA Juniper PWR-MX960-4100-DC-S
PWR-MX960-AC-R AC POWER ENTRY MODULE 

REDUNDANT
AC POWER ENTRY MODULE 
REDUNDANT

2,500.00$                               EA Juniper PWR-MX960-AC-R

PWR-MX960-AC-S MX960 POWER ENTRY MODULE AC MX960 POWER ENTRY MODULE AC 
SPARE

2,500.00$                               EA Juniper PWR-MX960-AC-S

PWR-MX960-DC-R DC POWER ENTRY MODULE 
REDUNDANT

DC POWER ENTRY MODULE 
REDUNDANT

2,500.00$                               EA Juniper PWR-MX960-DC-R

PWR-MX960-DC-S MX960 POWER ENTRY MOD MX960 POWER ENTRY MOD DC SPARE 2,500.00$                               EA Juniper PWR-MX960-DC-S

PWR-T-10KW-DELTA-ACS AC POWER SUPPLY DELTA SPARE AC POWER SUPPLY DELTA SPARE W/ 
CABLE

6,000.00$                               EA Juniper PWR-T-10KW-DELTA-ACS

PWR-T1600-3-80-DC-S 3X80 AMP POWER ENTRY MODULE 
FOR

3X80 AMP POWER ENTRY MODULE FOR 
T1600 SPARE

6,000.00$                               EA Juniper PWR-T1600-3-80-DC-S

PWR-T-6-60-DC-FLTR-S KIT REAR & SIDE AIR FILTER FOR KIT REAR & SIDE AIR FILTER FOR PWR-
T-6-60-DC

175.00$                                  EA Juniper PWR-T-6-60-DC-FLTR-S

PWR-T-BUS-BAR-S BUS BAR FOR BRIDGING TWO 
INPUTS

BUS BAR FOR BRIDGING TWO INPUTS 
POSTS ON PWR-T-6-60-DC 6PIECES

150.00$                                  EA Juniper PWR-T-BUS-BAR-S

QFX10002-36Q QFX10002 SYST W/ 36PORT 40G QFX10002 SYST W/ 36PORT 40G QSFP+ 
12PORT 100G QSFP28/ 144PORT

77,500.00$                             EA Juniper QFX10002-36Q

QFX10002-36Q-AFL QFX10002-36Q ADVANCED FEATURE QFX10002-36Q ADVANCED FEATURE 
LICS

15,000.00$                             EA Juniper QFX10002-36Q-AFL

QFX10002-36Q-DC QFX10002 SYST W/ 36PORT 40G QFX10002 SYST W/ 36PORT 40G QSFP+ 
12PORT 100G QSFP28/ 144PORT

80,000.00$                             EA Juniper QFX10002-36Q-DC

QFX10002-72Q QFX10002 SYST W/ 72PORT 40G QFX10002 SYST W/ 72PORT 40G QSFP+ 
24PORT 100G QSFP28/ 288PORT

147,500.00$                           EA Juniper QFX10002-72Q
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QFX10002-72Q-DC QFX10002 SYST W/ 72PORT 40G QFX10002 SYST W/ 72PORT 40G QSFP+ 

24PORT 100G QSFP28/ 288PORT
150,000.00$                           EA Juniper QFX10002-72Q-DC

QFX10002-FAN QFX10002 FAN TRAY QFX10002 FAN TRAY 500.00$                                  EA Juniper QFX10002-FAN
QFX10002-PWR-AC QFX10002 1600W AC POWER 

SUPPLY
QFX10002 1600W AC POWER SUPPLY 2,500.00$                               EA Juniper QFX10002-PWR-AC

QFX10002-PWR-DC QFX10002 1600W DC POWER 
SUPPLY

QFX10002 1600W DC POWER SUPPLY 3,000.00$                               EA Juniper QFX10002-PWR-DC

QFX3000M-JSLDRCTRFAB QFX3000-M SERIES BASE FABRIC SW QFX3000-M SERIES BASE FABRIC SW 2,500.00$                               EA Juniper QFX3000M-JSLDRCTRFAB

QFX3008-CHASA-BASE QFX3008 8SLOTS A/C BASE SYST W/ QFX3008 8SLOTS A/C BASE SYST W/ 
REDUNDANT DUAL CTRL CARD PWR 
SUP

82,500.00$                             EA Juniper QFX3008-CHASA-BASE

QFX3008-FAB2INTCBNDL QFABRIC QF/INTERCONNECT BNDL 
W/

QFABRIC QF/INTERCONNECT BNDL W/ 
2QF/INTERCONNECTS 2 16PORT 40G I/O

35,000.00$                             EA Juniper QFX3008-FAB2INTCBNDL

QFX3008-FAB-CPE-BNDL QFABRIC CONTROL PLANE ENET 
BNDL

QFABRIC CONTROL PLANE ENET BNDL 
W/ 8 EX4200-48T 8 UPLINK MODULES

30,000.00$                             EA Juniper QFX3008-FAB-CPE-BNDL

QFX3008-FABDRCTRBNDL QFABRIC QF/DIRECTOR BNDL W/ 
2QF

QFABRIC QF/DIRECTOR BNDL W/ 2QF 
DIRECTORS AC POWER CORDS 
INCLUDED

22,500.00$                             EA Juniper QFX3008-FABDRCTRBNDL

QFX3008-JSL-DRCTRFAB QFX3008 SERIES BASE FABRIC SW QFX3008 SERIES BASE FABRIC SW 25,000.00$                             EA Juniper QFX3008-JSL-DRCTRFAB
QFX3008-SF16Q FRONT CARD WITH 16PORT QSFP 

FOR
FRONT CARD WITH 16PORT QSFP FOR 
QFX3008

25,000.00$                             EA Juniper QFX3008-SF16Q

QFX3100-GBE-ACR QFX3100 BASE SYST W/ REDUNDANT QFX3100 BASE SYST W/ REDUNDANT 
AC POWER SUPPLY DUAL DISK AND NIC

12,500.00$                             EA Juniper QFX3100-GBE-ACR

QFX3100-GBE-SFP-ACR QFX3100 BASE SYSTEM WITH QFX3100 BASE SYSTEM WITH 
REDUNDANT AC POWER SUPPLY DUAL 
DISK

12,500.00$                             EA Juniper QFX3100-GBE-SFP-ACR

QFX3500-48S4Q QFX3500 48PORT SFP+/SFP & 4PORT QFX3500 48PORT SFP+/SFP & 4PORT 
QSFP SPARE

16,000.00$                             EA Juniper QFX3500-48S4Q

QFX3500-48S4Q-ACR QFX3500 48PORT SFP+/SFP & 4PORT QFX3500 48PORT SFP+/SFP & 4PORT 
QSFP REDUNDANT DUAL AC PWR SUP

17,000.00$                             EA Juniper QFX3500-48S4Q-ACR

QFX3500-48S4Q-ACRB QFX3500 48 SFP+/SFP AND 4 QSFP QFX3500 48 SFP+/SFP AND 4 QSFP 
PORTS REDUNDANT DUAL AC PWR SUP

17,000.00$                             EA Juniper QFX3500-48S4Q-ACRB

QFX3500-48S4Q-ACRB-F QFX3500 48 SFP+/SFP AND 4 QSFP QFX3500 48 SFP+/SFP AND 4 QSFP 
PORTS REDUNDANT DUAL AC PWR SUP

17,000.00$                             EA Juniper QFX3500-48S4Q-ACRB-F

QFX3500-48S4Q-ACR-F QFX3500 48 SFP+/SFP AND 4 QSFP QFX3500 48 SFP+/SFP AND 4 QSFP 
PORTS REDUNDANT DUAL AC PWR SUP

17,000.00$                             EA Juniper QFX3500-48S4Q-ACR-F

QFX3500-48S4Q-AFI QFX3500 48PORT SFP+/SFP & 4PORT QFX3500 48PORT SFP+/SFP & 4PORT 
QSFP REDUNDANT DUAL AC POWER 
SUPPLY

14,500.00$                             EA Juniper QFX3500-48S4Q-AFI
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QFX3500-48S4Q-AFO QFX3500 48PORT SFP+/SFP & 4PORT QFX3500 48PORT SFP+/SFP & 4PORT 

QSFP REDUNDANT DUAL AC POWER 
SUPPLY

14,500.00$                             EA Juniper QFX3500-48S4Q-AFO

QFX3500-48S4Q-AFOS QFX3500 48PORT SFP+/SFP 4PORT QFX3500 48PORT SFP+/SFP 4PORT 
QSFP PORT SIDE TO FRU SIDE AIR 
FLOW

13,750.00$                             EA Juniper QFX3500-48S4Q-AFOS

QFX3500-ACRB-BNDL XQFX3500-48S4Q-ACRB 48SFP+/SFP XQFX3500-48S4Q-ACRB 48SFP+/SFP & 
4XQSFP PORTS REDUNDANT DUAL AC 
PS

24,000.00$                             EA Juniper QFX3500-ACRB-BNDL

QFX3500-ACR-BNDL 2XQFX3500-48S4Q-ACR 48 SFP+/SFP 2XQFX3500-48S4Q-ACR 48 SFP+/SFP & 
4XQSFP PORTS REDUNDANT DUAL AC 
PS

24,000.00$                             EA Juniper QFX3500-ACR-BNDL

QFX3500-FAN-AFO FAN MODULE FRU TO PORT SIDE FAN MODULE FRU TO PORT SIDE AIR 
FLOW F/ QFX3500-48S4Q SPARE

375.00$                                  EA Juniper QFX3500-FAN-AFO

QFX3500-FANAI FAN MODULE A INTAKE FOR FAN MODULE A INTAKE FOR QFX3500-
48S4Q SPARE

375.00$                                  EA Juniper QFX3500-FANAI

QFX3500-MB MANAGEMENT BOARD FOR MANAGEMENT BOARD FOR QFX3500-
48S4Q SPARE

1,000.00$                               EA Juniper QFX3500-MB

QFX3500-MB-RJ45-AFO MGMT BOARD W/1GE RJ45 
INTERFACE

MGMT BOARD W/1GE RJ45 INTERFACE 
FOR QFX3500-48S4Q FRU TO PORT 
SIDE

1,000.00$                               EA Juniper QFX3500-MB-RJ45-AFO

QFX3500-MB-SFP-AFI MANAGEMENT BOARD W/ SFP FOR MANAGEMENT BOARD W/ SFP FOR 
QFX3500-48S4Q  SPARE

1,000.00$                               EA Juniper QFX3500-MB-SFP-AFI

QFX3500-MB-SFP-AFO MGMT BOARD W/ SFP INTERFACE MGMT BOARD W/ SFP INTERFACE FOR 
QFX3500-48S4Q FRU TO PORT SIDE

1,000.00$                               EA Juniper QFX3500-MB-SFP-AFO

QFX3500-RB-ACRB QFX3500  48 SFP+/SFP AND 4 QSFP QFX3500  48 SFP+/SFP AND 4 QSFP 
PORTS DUAL AC POWER SUPPLY DUAL 
FAN

17,000.00$                             EA Juniper QFX3500-RB-ACRB

QFX3500-RB-ACRB-F QFX3500  48 SFP+/SFP AND 4 QSFP QFX3500  48 SFP+/SFP AND 4 QSFP 
PORTS DUAL AC POWER SUPPLY DUAL 
FAN

17,000.00$                             EA Juniper QFX3500-RB-ACRB-F

QFX3500-RB-AFO QFX3500 WITHOUT FIXED BRACKETS QFX3500 WITHOUT FIXED BRACKETS 48 
SFP+/SFP AND 4 QSFP PORTS DUAL

14,500.00$                             EA Juniper QFX3500-RB-AFO

QFX3500-RB-AFOS QFX3500 WITHOUT FIXED BRACKETS QFX3500 WITHOUT FIXED BRACKETS 48 
SFP+/SFP AND 4 QSFP PORTS NO AC

13,750.00$                             EA Juniper QFX3500-RB-AFOS

QFX3500-RMAR REAR RACK MOUNT BRACKET A FOR REAR RACK MOUNT BRACKET A FOR 
QFX SPARE

50.00$                                    EA Juniper QFX3500-RMAR

QFX3600-16Q-ACR QFX3600 16PORT QSFP+ SW W/ QFX3600 16PORT QSFP+ SW W/ 3XFANS 
FRU SIDE TO PORT SIDE

20,000.00$                             EA Juniper QFX3600-16Q-ACR

QFX3600-16Q-ACRB QFX3600 16PORT QSFP+ SW W/ QFX3600 16PORT QSFP+ SW W/ 3XFANS 
PORT SIDE TO FRU SIDE

20,000.00$                             EA Juniper QFX3600-16Q-ACRB

QFX3600-16Q-AFI QFX3600 16PORT QSFP+ SWITCH QFX3600 16PORT QSFP+ SWITCH W/ 
THREE FANS FRU SIDE TO PORT SIDE

18,450.00$                             EA Juniper QFX3600-16Q-AFI

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller



Pricelist Template Form

Vendor SKU Product Name Product Description  Current Price Unit of Measure Manufacturer Name Manufacturer SKU
QFX3600-16Q-AFIS BASE CHASSIS FOR 16PORT QSFP+ BASE CHASSIS FOR 16PORT QSFP+ 

SWITCH & FABRIC NODE WITH FRU 
SIDE

17,325.00$                             EA Juniper QFX3600-16Q-AFIS

QFX3600-16Q-AFO QFX3600 16PORT QSFP SWITCH QFX3600 16PORT QSFP SWITCH W/ 
THREE FANS PORT SIDE TO FRU SIDE

18,450.00$                             EA Juniper QFX3600-16Q-AFO

QFX3600-I-16Q-ACR QFX3600-I INTERCONNECT CHASSIS QFX3600-I INTERCONNECT CHASSIS W/ 
3XFANS FRU SIDE TO PORT SIDE AIR

14,300.00$                             EA Juniper QFX3600-I-16Q-ACR

QFX3600-I-16Q-ACRB QFX3600-I INTERCONNECT CHASSIS QFX3600-I INTERCONNECT CHASSIS W/ 
3XFANS PORT SIDE TO FRU SIDE AIR

14,300.00$                             EA Juniper QFX3600-I-16Q-ACRB

QFX3600-I-16Q-AFI QFX3600-I INTERCONNECT CHASSIS QFX3600-I INTERCONNECT CHASSIS W/ 
THREE FANS FRU SIDE TO PORT SIDE

12,750.00$                             EA Juniper QFX3600-I-16Q-AFI

QFX3600-I-16Q-AFIS BASE CHASSIS FOR 16PORT QSFP+ BASE CHASSIS FOR 16PORT QSFP+ 
INTERCONNECT WITH FRU SIDE TO 
PORT

11,625.00$                             EA Juniper QFX3600-I-16Q-AFIS

QFX3600-I-16Q-AFO QFX3600-I INTERCONNECT CHASSIS QFX3600-I INTERCONNECT CHASSIS W/ 
THREE FANS PORT SIDE TO FRU SIDE

12,750.00$                             EA Juniper QFX3600-I-16Q-AFO

QFX3600-I-16Q-AFOS BASE CHASSIS FOR 16PORT QSFP+ BASE CHASSIS FOR 16PORT QSFP+ 
INTERCONNECT W/ PORT SIDE TO FRU

11,625.00$                             EA Juniper QFX3600-I-16Q-AFOS

QFX5100-24Q-3AFI QFX5100 24 QSFP+ PORTS 2 QFX5100 24 QSFP+ PORTS 2 
EXPANSION SLOTS DUAL SFP/RJ45 
MGMT

20,000.00$                             EA Juniper QFX5100-24Q-3AFI

QFX5100-24Q-3AFI-T QFX5100 TAA 24 QSFP+ PORTS QFX5100 TAA 24 QSFP+ PORTS 
EXPANSION 2SLOT DUAL SFP/RJ45 
MGMT

20,500.00$                             EA Juniper QFX5100-24Q-3AFI-T

QFX5100-24Q-3AFO QFX5100 24 QSFP+ PORT 2EXP SLOT QFX5100 24 QSFP+ PORT 2EXP SLOT 
DUAL SFP/RJ45 MGMT  REDUNDANT 
FANS

20,000.00$                             EA Juniper QFX5100-24Q-3AFO

QFX5100-24Q-3AFO-T QFX5100 TAA 24 QSFP+ PORTS QFX5100 TAA 24 QSFP+ PORTS 
EXPANSION 2SLOTS DUAL SFP/RJ45 
MGMT

20,500.00$                             EA Juniper QFX5100-24Q-3AFO-T

QFX5100-24Q-AFI QFX5100 24PORT QSFP+ EXPANSION QFX5100 24PORT QSFP+ EXPANSION 
2SLOT FANS 2AC PS BACK TO FRONT

20,000.00$                             EA Juniper QFX5100-24Q-AFI

QFX5100-24Q-AFO QFX5100 24PORT QSFP+ EXPANSION QFX5100 24PORT QSFP+ EXPANSION 
2SLOT FANS 2AC PS FRONT TO BACK

20,000.00$                             EA Juniper QFX5100-24Q-AFO

QFX5100-24Q-D-3AFO QFX5100 24QSFP+ PORTS 2SLOT QFX5100 24QSFP+ PORTS 2SLOT 
EXPANSION DUAL SFP/RJ45 
MANAGEMENT

20,750.00$                             EA Juniper QFX5100-24Q-D-3AFO

QFX5100-24Q-DC-AFI QFX5100 24PORT QSFP+ 2SLOT QFX5100 24PORT QSFP+ 2SLOT 
EXPANSION REDUNDANT FANS 2DC

20,750.00$                             EA Juniper QFX5100-24Q-DC-AFI

QFX5100-24Q-DC-AFO QFX5100 24PORT QSFP+ 2SLOT QFX5100 24PORT QSFP+ 2SLOT 
EXPANSION REDUNDANT FANS 2DC

20,750.00$                             EA Juniper QFX5100-24Q-DC-AFO

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller



Pricelist Template Form

Vendor SKU Product Name Product Description  Current Price Unit of Measure Manufacturer Name Manufacturer SKU
QFX5100-48S-3AFI QFX5100 48PORT SFP+/SFP 6PORT QFX5100 48PORT SFP+/SFP 6PORT 

QSFP+ 2XSFP/RJ45 FAN 2 AC PWR SUP
15,000.00$                             EA Juniper QFX5100-48S-3AFI

QFX5100-48S-3AFI-T QFX5100 TAA 48 SFP+/SFP PORTS 6 QFX5100 TAA 48 SFP+/SFP PORTS 6 
QSFP+ PORTS DUAL SFP/RJ45 MGMT

16,000.00$                             EA Juniper QFX5100-48S-3AFI-T

QFX5100-48S-3AFO QFX5100 48SFP+/SFP PORTS 
6QSFP+

QFX5100 48SFP+/SFP PORTS 6QSFP+ 
PORTS SFP/RJ45 REDUNDANT FANS 
2AC

15,000.00$                             EA Juniper QFX5100-48S-3AFO

QFX5100-48S-3AFO-T QFX5100 TAA 48 SFP+/SFP PORTS 6 QFX5100 TAA 48 SFP+/SFP PORTS 6 
QSFP+ PORTS DUAL SFP/RJ45 MGMT

16,000.00$                             EA Juniper QFX5100-48S-3AFO-T

QFX5100-48S-AFI QFX5100 48SFP+/SFP PORTS QSFP+ QFX5100 48SFP+/SFP PORTS QSFP+ 
6PORT FANS 2AC PS BACK TO FRONT

15,000.00$                             EA Juniper QFX5100-48S-AFI

QFX5100-48S-AFO QFX5100 48PORT SFP+/SFP 6PORT QFX5100 48PORT SFP+/SFP 6PORT 
QSFP+ REDUNDANT FANS 2AC PS

15,000.00$                             EA Juniper QFX5100-48S-AFO

QFX5100-48S-D-3AFO QFX5100 48 SFP+/SFP  6 QSFP+ QFX5100 48 SFP+/SFP  6 QSFP+ PORTS 
DUAL SFP/RJ45 MGMT REDUNDANT

15,750.00$                             EA Juniper QFX5100-48S-D-3AFO

QFX5100-48S-DC-AFI QFX5100 48 SFP+/SFP 6PORT QSFP+ QFX5100 48 SFP+/SFP 6PORT QSFP+ 
PORTS REDUNDANT FANS 2DC PS

15,750.00$                             EA Juniper QFX5100-48S-DC-AFI

QFX5100-48S-DC-AFO QFX5100 48PORT SFP+/SFP 6PORT QFX5100 48PORT SFP+/SFP 6PORT 
QSFP+ REDUNDANT FANS 2DC PS

15,750.00$                             EA Juniper QFX5100-48S-DC-AFO

QFX5100-48T-AFI QFX5100 48 100M/1G/10G BASE-T QFX5100 48 100M/1G/10G BASE-T 6QSFP 
PORT REDUNDANT FANS REDUNDANT

15,000.00$                             EA Juniper QFX5100-48T-AFI

QFX5100-48T-AFO QFX5100 48 100M/1G/10G QFX5100 48 100M/1G/10G 15,000.00$                             EA Juniper QFX5100-48T-AFO
QFX5100-48T-DC-AFI QFX5100 48 100M/1G/10G QFX5100 48 100M/1G/10G 15,750.00$                             EA Juniper QFX5100-48T-DC-AFI
QFX5100-48T-DC-AFO QFX5100 48 100M/1G/10G QFX5100 48 100M/1G/10G 15,750.00$                             EA Juniper QFX5100-48T-DC-AFO
QFX5100-96S-AFI QFX5100 96SFP+/SFP PORTS 

8QSFP+
QFX5100 96SFP+/SFP PORTS 8QSFP+ 
PORTS REDUNDANT FANS 2AC POWER 
SUP

21,500.00$                             EA Juniper QFX5100-96S-AFI

QFX5100-96S-AFO QFX5100 96 SFP+/SFP PORTS 8 QFX5100 96 SFP+/SFP PORTS 8 QSFP+ 
PORTS REDUNDANT FANS 2 AC PS

21,500.00$                             EA Juniper QFX5100-96S-AFO

QFX5100-96S-DC-AFI QFX5100 96 SFP+/SFP PORTS QFX5100 96 SFP+/SFP PORTS 8QSFP+ 
PORTS REDUNDANT FANS  2DC PS

22,250.00$                             EA Juniper QFX5100-96S-DC-AFI

QFX5100-96S-DC-AFO QFX5100 96 SFP+/SFP PORTS 8 QFX5100 96 SFP+/SFP PORTS 8 QSFP+ 
PORTS REDUNDANT FANS 2 DC PS

22,250.00$                             EA Juniper QFX5100-96S-DC-AFO

QFX5100-96S-FANAFI QFX5100-96S FAN MODULE FOR 
BACK

QFX5100-96S FAN MODULE FOR BACK 
TO FRONT AIRFLOW

275.00$                                  EA Juniper QFX5100-96S-FANAFI

QFX5100-96S-FANAFO QFX5100-96S FAN MODULE FOR QFX5100-96S FAN MODULE FOR FRONT 
TO BACK AIRFLOW

275.00$                                  EA Juniper QFX5100-96S-FANAFO

QFX5100-EM-BLNK BLANK FOR QFX5100-24Q 
EXPANSION

BLANK FOR QFX5100-24Q EXPANSION 
SLOT

100.00$                                  EA Juniper QFX5100-EM-BLNK

QFX5100-FAN-AFI QFX5100-48S QFX5100-24Q QFX5100-48S QFX5100-24Q QFX5100-
24S FAN MODULE FOR BACK TO

250.00$                                  EA Juniper QFX5100-FAN-AFI

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller



Pricelist Template Form

Vendor SKU Product Name Product Description  Current Price Unit of Measure Manufacturer Name Manufacturer SKU
QFX5100-FAN-AFO QFX5100-48S QFX5100-24Q QFX5100-48S QFX5100-24Q QFX5100-

24S FAN MODULE FOR FRONT TO
250.00$                                  EA Juniper QFX5100-FAN-AFO

QFX5100-HDNSE-LIC ADVANCED FEATURE LICS FOR IS-IS ADVANCED FEATURE LICS FOR IS-IS 
BGP MPLS ON QFX5100-96S QFX5100-
24Q

4,500.00$                               EA Juniper QFX5100-HDNSE-LIC

QFXC01-FANBI FAN MODULE FRU SIDE TO PORT FAN MODULE FRU SIDE TO PORT SIDE 
AIR FLOW FOR QFX3600/QFX3600-I

375.00$                                  EA Juniper QFXC01-FANBI

QFXC01-FANBO FAN MODULE PORT SIDE TO FRU FAN MODULE PORT SIDE TO FRU SIDE 
AIR FLOW FOR QFX3600/QFX3600-I

375.00$                                  EA Juniper QFXC01-FANBO

QFXC08-ACTRAY-C19 A/C POWER WIRING TRAY SINGLE A/C POWER WIRING TRAY SINGLE 
PHASE FOR QFXC08 CHASSIS

1,000.00$                               EA Juniper QFXC08-ACTRAY-C19

QFXC08-CABMAN CABLE MANAGEMENT MODULE FOR CABLE MANAGEMENT MODULE FOR 
QFXC08 CHASSIS

250.00$                                  EA Juniper QFXC08-CABMAN

QFX-EM-4Q 4 QSFP+ PORTS EXPANSION 
MODULE

4 QSFP+ PORTS EXPANSION MODULE 
FOR QFX5100-24Q QFX5100-24S

2,500.00$                               EA Juniper QFX-EM-4Q

QFX-JSL-DRCTR-ADV1 QFABRIC ADVANCED FEATURE LICS QFABRIC ADVANCED FEATURE LICS 5,000.00$                               EA Juniper QFX-JSL-DRCTR-ADV1
QFX-JSL-DRCTR-FC-C16 QFABRIC FEATURE LICS FOR QFABRIC FEATURE LICS FOR FCOE-TO-

FC GATEWAY 16 CAPACITY
40,000.00$                             EA Juniper QFX-JSL-DRCTR-FC-C16

QFX-JSL-EDGE-ADV1 QFX SERIES EDGE ADVANCED QFX SERIES EDGE ADVANCED 
FEATURE LICS FOR IS-IS BGP IPV6

2,500.00$                               EA Juniper QFX-JSL-EDGE-ADV1

QFX-JSL-EDGE-FC QFX SERIES EDGE FEATURE LICSF/ QFX SERIES EDGE FEATURE LICSF/ 
FIBRE CHANNEL

2,500.00$                               EA Juniper QFX-JSL-EDGE-FC

QFX-QSFP-40G-ESR4 QSFP+ 40GBASE ESR4 40 GIGABIT QSFP+ 40GBASE ESR4 40 GIGABIT 
OPTIC 300M 400M WITH OM3 OM4

3,750.00$                               EA Juniper QFX-QSFP-40G-ESR4

QFX-QSFP-40G-SR4 QSFP+ 40GBASE-SR4 40GB OPTICS QSFP+ 40GBASE-SR4 40GB OPTICS 
850NM UPTO 150M TRANSMISSION ON 
MMF

2,000.00$                               EA Juniper QFX-QSFP-40G-SR4

QFX-QSFP-DAC-1M 1M CABL QSFP+ TO QSFP+ 
ETHERNET

1M CABL QSFP+ TO QSFP+ ETHERNET 
DIRECT ATTACH COPPER TWINAX 
COPPER

150.00$                                  EA Juniper QFX-QSFP-DAC-1M

QFX-QSFP-DAC-3M 3M CABL QSFP+ TO QSFP+ 
ETHERNET

3M CABL QSFP+ TO QSFP+ ETHERNET 
DIRECT ATTACH COPPER TWINAX 
COPPER

200.00$                                  EA Juniper QFX-QSFP-DAC-3M

QFX-QSFP-DACBO-1M 1M QSFP+ TO SFP+ 10GB ENET 1M QSFP+ TO SFP+ 10GB ENET DIRECT 
ATTACH BREAK OUT CU TWINAX

200.00$                                  EA Juniper QFX-QSFP-DACBO-1M

QFX-QSFP-DACBO-3M 3M QSFP+ TO SFP+ 10GB ENET 3M QSFP+ TO SFP+ 10GB ENET ATTACH 
BREAK OUT CU TWINAX CABL

300.00$                                  EA Juniper QFX-QSFP-DACBO-3M

QFX-SFP-10GE-LR SFP+ 10GBASE-LR 10GB ENET SFP+ 10GBASE-LR 10GB ENET OPTICS 
1310NM FOR 10KM TRANSMISSION

2,000.00$                               EA Juniper QFX-SFP-10GE-LR

QFX-SFP-10GE-SR SFP+ 10GBASE-SR 10GB ENET SFP+ 10GBASE-SR 10GB ENET OPTICS 
850NM F/ 1-300M TRANSMISSION

750.00$                                  EA Juniper QFX-SFP-10GE-SR

QFX-SFP-10GE-USR SFP+ 10G ENET ULTRA SHORT 
REACH

SFP+ 10G ENET ULTRA SHORT REACH 
OPTICS 850NM F/ 10M/20M ON OM1/OM2

375.00$                                  EA Juniper QFX-SFP-10GE-USR

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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Vendor SKU Product Name Product Description  Current Price Unit of Measure Manufacturer Name Manufacturer SKU
QFX-SFP-1GE-LX SFP 1000BASE-LXG EIIT OPTICS SFP 1000BASE-LXG EIIT OPTICS 1310NM 

FOR 10KM TRANSMISSION ON SMF
500.00$                                  EA Juniper QFX-SFP-1GE-LX

QFX-SFP-1GE-SX SFP 1000BASE-SXG ENET OPTICS SFP 1000BASE-SXG ENET OPTICS 
850NM FOR UP TO 550M TRANSMISSION

250.00$                                  EA Juniper QFX-SFP-1GE-SX

QFX-SFP-1GE-T SFP 1000BASE-T 10/100/1000 SFP 1000BASE-T 10/100/1000 COPPER 
TRANS MODULE FOR UP TO 100M

200.00$                                  EA Juniper QFX-SFP-1GE-T

QFX-SFP-8GFC-SW SFP 8GBPS FIBRE CHANNEL SW SFP 8GBPS FIBRE CHANNEL SW 
OPTICS

375.00$                                  EA Juniper QFX-SFP-8GFC-SW

QFX-SFP-DAC-10MA 10M SFP+ 10GB ENET DIRECT 10M SFP+ 10GB ENET DIRECT ATTACH 
CU ACTIVE TWINAX CU CABL

175.00$                                  EA Juniper QFX-SFP-DAC-10MA

QFX-SFP-DAC-1M 1M SFP+ 10G ENET DIRECT ATTACH 1M SFP+ 10G ENET DIRECT ATTACH 
COPPER TWINAX CABLE

75.00$                                    EA Juniper QFX-SFP-DAC-1M

QFX-SFP-DAC-1MA 1M SFP+ 10G ENET DIRECT ATTACH 1M SFP+ 10G ENET DIRECT ATTACH 
COPPER ACTIVE TWINAX CABLE

100.00$                                  EA Juniper QFX-SFP-DAC-1MA

QFX-SFP-DAC-3M 3M SFP+ 10G ENET DIRECT ATTACH 3M SFP+ 10G ENET DIRECT ATTACH 
COPPER TWINAX CABLE

105.00$                                  EA Juniper QFX-SFP-DAC-3M

QFX-SFP-DAC-3MA 3M SFP+ 10 GIGABIT ETHERNET 3M SFP+ 10 GIGABIT ETHERNET DIRECT 
ATTACHED COPPER

130.00$                                  EA Juniper QFX-SFP-DAC-3MA

QFX-SFP-DAC-5M 5M SFP+ 10G ENET DIRECT ATTACH 5M SFP+ 10G ENET DIRECT ATTACH 
COPPER TWINAX CABLE

130.00$                                  EA Juniper QFX-SFP-DAC-5M

QFX-SFP-DAC-5MA 5M SFP+ 10G ENET DIRECT ATTACH 5M SFP+ 10G ENET DIRECT ATTACH 
COPPER ACTIVE TWINAX CABLE

140.00$                                  EA Juniper QFX-SFP-DAC-5MA

QFX-SFP-DAC-7MA 7M SFP+ 10 GB ENET DIRECT 7M SFP+ 10 GB ENET DIRECT ATTACH 
CU ACTIVE TWINAX CU CABL

150.00$                                  EA Juniper QFX-SFP-DAC-7MA

QFX-VCF-LIC VIRTUAL CHASSIS FABRIC LICS FOR VIRTUAL CHASSIS FABRIC LICS FOR 
QFX5100

1,000.00$                               EA Juniper QFX-VCF-LIC

QFX-VCF-LIC VIRTUAL CHASSIS FABRIC LICS FOR VIRTUAL CHASSIS FABRIC LICS FOR 
QFX5100

1,000.00$                               EA Juniper QFX-VCF-LIC

QSFPP-40GBASE-LR4 ONE 40GBASE LR4 QSFP+ 
PLUGGABLE

ONE 40GBASE LR4 QSFP+ PLUGGABLE 
MODULE

12,500.00$                             EA Juniper QSFPP-40GBASE-LR4

QSFPP-40GBASE-SR4 ONE 40GBASE-SR4 QFP+ 
PLUGGABLE

ONE 40GBASE-SR4 QFP+ PLUGGABLE 
MODULE

2,000.00$                               EA Juniper QSFPP-40GBASE-SR4

QSFPP-40GLR4-X4-B 4PK QSFPP 40GBASE LR4 OPTICS 4PK QSFPP 40GBASE LR4 OPTICS 
BUNDLE

28,000.00$                             EA Juniper QSFPP-40GLR4-X4-B

QSFPP-4X10GE-LR QSFP+ 4X10GBASE LR4 MODULE QSFP+ 4X10GBASE LR4 MODULE 8,000.00$                               EA Juniper QSFPP-4X10GE-LR
QSFPP-4X10GE-SR QSFP+ 4X10GBASE SR4 MODULE QSFP+ 4X10GBASE SR4 MODULE 3,000.00$                               EA Juniper QSFPP-4X10GE-SR
RACK-MNT-1RU-19-S ACX SERIES 1RU 19IN MOUNTING ACX SERIES 1RU 19IN MOUNTING 

BRACKET
70.00$                                    EA Juniper RACK-MNT-1RU-19-S

RACK-MNT-25RU-19-S ACX SERIES 2.5RU 19IN MOUNTING ACX SERIES 2.5RU 19IN MOUNTING 
BRACKET

66.50$                                    EA Juniper RACK-MNT-25RU-19-S

RACK-MNT-25RU-23-S ACX SERIES 2.5RU 23IN MOUNTING ACX SERIES 2.5RU 23IN MOUNTING 
BRACKET

83.50$                                    EA Juniper RACK-MNT-25RU-23-S

RE-400-UPG-BB RE-400 FOR M10I M7I WITH 768MB RE-400 FOR M10I M7I WITH 768MB MEM 
BASE BNDL UPG TO RE-B-1800

1,500.00$                               EA Juniper RE-400-UPG-BB

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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RE-A-1000-2048-R 2GB MEM ROUTING ENGINE WITH 2GB MEM ROUTING ENGINE WITH 

1000MHZ CPU AND REDUNDANT
10,000.00$                             EA Juniper RE-A-1000-2048-R

RE-A-1800X2-16G-R ROUTING ENGINE 2C 1800G F/ M120 ROUTING ENGINE 2C 1800G F/ M120 
WITH 16GB MEMORY REDUNDANT RE

14,000.00$                             EA Juniper RE-A-1800X2-16G-R

RE-A-1800X2-16G-S ROUTING ENGINE 2C 1800G F/ M120 ROUTING ENGINE 2C 1800G F/ M120 
WITH 16GB MEMORY SPARE

14,000.00$                             EA Juniper RE-A-1800X2-16G-S

REA1800X216GUPGBB ROUTING ENGINE 2C 1800G F/ M120 ROUTING ENGINE 2C 1800G F/ M120 
WITH 16GB MEMORY UPG F/ BASE 
BNDL

4,000.00$                               EA Juniper REA1800X216GUPGBB

RE-A-1800X2-8G-R ROUTING ENGINE 2C 1800G F/ M120 ROUTING ENGINE 2C 1800G F/ M120 
WITH 8GB MEMORY REDUNDANT RE

12,000.00$                             EA Juniper RE-A-1800X2-8G-R

REA1800X28GUPGBB ROUTING ENGINE 2C 1800G F/ M120 ROUTING ENGINE 2C 1800G F/ M120 
WITH 8GB MEMORY UPG F/ BASE BNDL

2,000.00$                               EA Juniper REA1800X28GUPGBB

RE-A-2000-4096-R ROUTING ENGINE WITH 2000MHZ 
CPU

ROUTING ENGINE WITH 2000MHZ CPU 
AND 4GB MEMORY REDUNDANT

16,000.00$                             EA Juniper RE-A-2000-4096-R

RE-A-2000-4096-S ROUTING ENGINE WITH 2000MHZ ROUTING ENGINE WITH 2000MHZ CPU & 
4GB MEMORY SPARE

16,000.00$                             EA Juniper RE-A-2000-4096-S

REA20004096UPGBB ROUTING ENGINE WITH 2000MHZ 
CPU

ROUTING ENGINE WITH 2000MHZ CPU 
AND 4GB MEMORY BASE BUNDLE

6,000.00$                               EA Juniper REA20004096UPGBB

RE-B-1800X1-4G-BB ROUTING ENGINE 1.73G 4GB DDR3 ROUTING ENGINE 1.73G 4GB DDR3 W/ 
ECC 64GB SSD & 4GB COMPACTFLASH

2,500.00$                               EA Juniper RE-B-1800X1-4G-BB

RE-B-1800X1-4G-R REDUNDANT ROUTING ENGINE 
1.73G

REDUNDANT ROUTING ENGINE 1.73G 
4GB DDR3 64GB SSD/4GB 
COMPACTFLASH

10,000.00$                             EA Juniper RE-B-1800X1-4G-R

RE-B-1800X1-4G-S SPARE ROUTING ENGINE W/ 
1.73GHZ

SPARE ROUTING ENGINE W/ 1.73GHZ 
4GB DDR3 W/ ECC 64GB SSD

10,000.00$                             EA Juniper RE-B-1800X1-4G-S

RE-B-1800X1-4G-WW-S SPARE ROUTING ENGINE 1.73G 4GB SPARE ROUTING ENGINE 1.73G 4GB 
DDR3 ECC 64GB SSD/4GB 
COMPACTFLASH

10,000.00$                             EA Juniper RE-B-1800X1-4G-WW-S

RE-BLANK-M10I ROUTING ENGINE BLANK PANEL 
SPAR

ROUTING ENGINE BLANK PANEL SPAR 60.00$                                    EA Juniper RE-BLANK-M10I

RE-CF-1G-S COMPACT FLASH MEDIA UPGRADE 
FOR

COMPACT FLASH MEDIA UPGRADE FOR 
RE

375.00$                                  EA Juniper RE-CF-1G-S

RE-DUO-C1800-16G-R ROUTING ENGINE WITH 1800MHZ 
SSD

ROUTING ENGINE WITH 1800MHZ SSD & 
16GB MEMORY REDUNDANT

11,000.00$                             EA Juniper RE-DUO-C1800-16G-R

RE-DUO-C1800-16G-S ROUTING ENGINE WITH 1800MHZ 
SSD

ROUTING ENGINE WITH 1800MHZ SSD & 
16GB MEMORY SPARE

11,000.00$                             EA Juniper RE-DUO-C1800-16G-S

RE-DUO-C1800-16G-WWS ROUTING ENGINE WITH 1800MHZ 
SSD

ROUTING ENGINE WITH 1800MHZ SSD & 
16GB MEMORY WORLDWIDE SPARE

11,000.00$                             EA Juniper RE-DUO-C1800-16G-WWS

RE-DUO-C2600-16G-R ROUTING ENGINE W/ DC 2600MHZ ROUTING ENGINE W/ DC 2600MHZ SSD 
AND 16GB MEMORY REDUNDANT

17,500.00$                             EA Juniper RE-DUO-C2600-16G-R

RE-DUO-C2600-16G-S ROUTING ENGINE W/DC 2600MHZ 
SSD

ROUTING ENGINE W/DC 2600MHZ SSD 
AND 16GB MEMORY SPARE

17,500.00$                             EA Juniper RE-DUO-C2600-16G-S

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller



Pricelist Template Form

Vendor SKU Product Name Product Description  Current Price Unit of Measure Manufacturer Name Manufacturer SKU
RE-JCS-1X23304096WWS JCS ROUTING 2.33GHZ DUAL-CORE JCS ROUTING 2.33GHZ DUAL-CORE 4GB 

DRAM 16GB FLASH DISK WW VERSION
22,500.00$                             EA Juniper RE-JCS-1X23304096WWS

RE-MX2000-1800X4-R MX2000 ROUTING ENGINE AND MX2000 ROUTING ENGINE AND 
CONTROL BOARD QUAD COR 1800GHZ

30,000.00$                             EA Juniper RE-MX2000-1800X4-R

RE-MX2000-1800X4-S MX2000 ROUTING ENGINE AND MX2000 ROUTING ENGINE AND 
CONTROL BOARD QUAD COR 1800GHZ

30,000.00$                             EA Juniper RE-MX2000-1800X4-S

REMX20001800X4WWR MX2000 ROUTING ENGINE AND MX2000 ROUTING ENGINE AND 
CONTROL BOARD QUAD COR 1800GHZ

30,000.00$                             EA Juniper REMX20001800X4WWR

REMX20001800X4WWS MX2000 ROUTING ENGINE AND MX2000 ROUTING ENGINE AND 
CONTROL BOARD QUAD COR 1800GHZ

30,000.00$                             EA Juniper REMX20001800X4WWS

RE-S-1300-2048-R ROUTING ENGINE WITH 1300MHZ ROUTING ENGINE WITH 1300MHZ 
PROCESSOR & 2GB MEMORY 
REDUNDANT

11,000.00$                             EA Juniper RE-S-1300-2048-R

RE-S-1300-2048-S ROUTING ENGINE WITH 1300MHZ ROUTING ENGINE WITH 1300MHZ 
PROCESSOR & 2GB MEMORY SPARE

11,000.00$                             EA Juniper RE-S-1300-2048-S

RE-S-1300-2048-S ROUTING ENGINE WITH 1300MHZ ROUTING ENGINE WITH 1300MHZ 
PROCESSOR & 2GB MEMORY SPARE

11,000.00$                             EA Juniper RE-S-1300-2048-S

RE-S-1300-2048-WW-S ROUTING ENGINE 1300MHZ ROUTING ENGINE 1300MHZ 2GB 
MEMORY SPARE JUNOS WW

11,000.00$                             EA Juniper RE-S-1300-2048-WW-S

RE-S-1800X2-16G-R ROUTING ENGINE 2C 1800G F/ MX ROUTING ENGINE 2C 1800G F/ MX WITH 
16GB MEMORY REDUNDANT RE

14,000.00$                             EA Juniper RE-S-1800X2-16G-R

RE-S-1800X2-16G-S ROUTING ENGINE 2C 1800G F/ MX ROUTING ENGINE 2C 1800G F/ MX WITH 
16GB MEMORY SPARE

14,000.00$                             EA Juniper RE-S-1800X2-16G-S

RES1800X216GUPGBB ROUTING ENGINE 2C 1800G F/ MX ROUTING ENGINE 2C 1800G F/ MX WITH 
16GB MEMORY UPG F/ BASE BNDL

3,000.00$                               EA Juniper RES1800X216GUPGBB

RE-S-1800X2-16G-WW-S ROUTING ENGINE 2C 1800G F/ MX ROUTING ENGINE 2C 1800G F/ MX WITH 
16GB MEMORY WORLDWIDE

14,000.00$                             EA Juniper RE-S-1800X2-16G-WW-S

RE-S-1800X2-8G-R ROUTING ENGINE 2C 1800G F/ MX ROUTING ENGINE 2C 1800G F/ MX WITH 
8GB MEMORY REDUNDANT RE

12,000.00$                             EA Juniper RE-S-1800X2-8G-R

RE-S-1800X2-8G-S ROUTING ENGINE 2C 1800G F/ MX ROUTING ENGINE 2C 1800G F/ MX WITH 
8GB MEMORY SPARE

12,000.00$                             EA Juniper RE-S-1800X2-8G-S

RES1800X28GUPGBB ROUTING ENGINE 2C 1800G F/ MX ROUTING ENGINE 2C 1800G F/ MX WITH 
8GB MEMORY UPG F/ BASE BNDL

1,000.00$                               EA Juniper RES1800X28GUPGBB

RE-S-1800X2-8G-WW-S ROUTING ENGINE 2C 1800G F/ MX ROUTING ENGINE 2C 1800G F/ MX WITH 
8GB MEMORY WORLDWIDE VERSION

12,000.00$                             EA Juniper RE-S-1800X2-8G-WW-S

RE-S-1800X4-16G-R ROUTING ENGINE 4C 1800G F/ MX ROUTING ENGINE 4C 1800G F/ MX WITH 
16GB MEMORY REDUNDANT RE

16,000.00$                             EA Juniper RE-S-1800X4-16G-R

RE-S-1800X4-16G-S ROUTING ENGINE 4C 1800G F/ MX ROUTING ENGINE 4C 1800G F/ MX WITH 
16GB MEMORY SPARE

16,000.00$                             EA Juniper RE-S-1800X4-16G-S

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller



Pricelist Template Form

Vendor SKU Product Name Product Description  Current Price Unit of Measure Manufacturer Name Manufacturer SKU
RES1800X416GUPGBB ROUTING ENGINE 4C 1800G F/ MX ROUTING ENGINE 4C 1800G F/ MX WITH 

16GB MEMORY UPG F/ BASE BNDL
5,000.00$                               EA Juniper RES1800X416GUPGBB

RE-S-1800X4-16G-WW-S ROUTING ENGINE 4C 1800G F/ MX ROUTING ENGINE 4C 1800G F/ MX WITH 
16GB MEMORY WORLDWIDE VERSION

16,000.00$                             EA Juniper RE-S-1800X4-16G-WW-S

RE-S-1800X4-32G-R ROUTING ENGINE 4C 1.8G W/ 32GB ROUTING ENGINE 4C 1.8G W/ 32GB 
REDUNDANT RE FOR MX

16,000.00$                             EA Juniper RE-S-1800X4-32G-R

RE-S-1800X4-32G-S ROUTING ENGINE 4C 1800G W/ 32GB ROUTING ENGINE 4C 1800G W/ 32GB 
SPARE FOR MX

16,000.00$                             EA Juniper RE-S-1800X4-32G-S

RE-S-1800X4-32G-UB UPG ROUTING ENGINE 4C 1800GHZ UPG ROUTING ENGINE 4C 1800GHZ W/ 
32GB MEMORY FOR BASE BNDL FOR 
MX

5,000.00$                               EA Juniper RE-S-1800X4-32G-UB

RE-S-1800X4-8G-R ROUTING ENGINE 4C 1800G F/ MX ROUTING ENGINE 4C 1800G F/ MX WITH 
8GB MEMORY REDUNDANT RE

14,000.00$                             EA Juniper RE-S-1800X4-8G-R

RE-S-1800X4-8G-S ROUTING ENGINE 4C 1800G F/ MX ROUTING ENGINE 4C 1800G F/ MX WITH 
8GB MEMORY SPARE

14,000.00$                             EA Juniper RE-S-1800X4-8G-S

RES1800X48GUPGBB ROUTING ENGINE 4C 1800G F/ MX ROUTING ENGINE 4C 1800G F/ MX WITH 
8GB MEMORY UPG F/ BASE BNDL

3,000.00$                               EA Juniper RES1800X48GUPGBB

RE-S-1800X4-8G-WW-S ROUTING ENGINE 4C 1800G F/ MX ROUTING ENGINE 4C 1800G F/ MX WITH 
8GB MEMORY WORLDWIDE VERSION

14,000.00$                             EA Juniper RE-S-1800X4-8G-WW-S

RE-S-2000-4096-R ROUTING ENGINE 2K MHZ 
REDUNDANT

ROUTING ENGINE 2K MHZ REDUNDANT 
PROCESSOR AND 4GB MEMORY

16,000.00$                             EA Juniper RE-S-2000-4096-R

RE-S-2000-4096-S ROUTING ENGINE WITH 2000MHZ ROUTING ENGINE WITH 2000MHZ 
PROCESSOR & 4GB MEMORY SPARE

16,000.00$                             EA Juniper RE-S-2000-4096-S

RE-S-2000-4096-UPGBB UPG FROM RE-1300-2048-BB TO UPG FROM RE-1300-2048-BB TO RE-
2000-4096 ON MX960BASE

5,000.00$                               EA Juniper RE-S-2000-4096-UPGBB

RE-S-2000-4096-WW-S ROUTING ENGINE WITH 2000MHZ ROUTING ENGINE WITH 2000MHZ 
PROCESSOR & 4GB MEMORY SPARE

16,000.00$                             EA Juniper RE-S-2000-4096-WW-S

RE-S-BLANK BLANK COVER SPARE FOR MX BLANK COVER SPARE FOR MX 
ROUTING ENGINE

150.00$                                  EA Juniper RE-S-BLANK

RE-S-BLANK-MX104 MX104 RE BLANK COVER MX104 RE BLANK COVER 150.00$                                  EA Juniper RE-S-BLANK-MX104
RE-S-MX104-R ROUTING ENGINE FOR MX104 AND ROUTING ENGINE FOR MX104 AND 4GB 

MEMORY REDUNDANT
7,500.00$                               EA Juniper RE-S-MX104-R

RE-S-MX104-S ROUTING ENGINE FOR MX104 AND ROUTING ENGINE FOR MX104 AND 4GB 
MEMORY SPARE

7,500.00$                               EA Juniper RE-S-MX104-S

RE-S-MX104-WW-R ROUTING ENGINE FOR MX104 AND ROUTING ENGINE FOR MX104 AND 4GB 
MEMORY REDUNDANT JUNOS WW

7,500.00$                               EA Juniper RE-S-MX104-WW-R

RE-S-MX104-WW-S ROUTING ENGINE FOR MX104 AND ROUTING ENGINE FOR MX104 AND 4GB 
MEMORY SPARE

7,500.00$                               EA Juniper RE-S-MX104-WW-S

RE-USB-2G-S 2GB USB MEDIA 2GB USB MEDIA UPG/SPARE FOR RE 300.00$                                  EA Juniper RE-USB-2G-S
RFANTRAY-M120-S M120 REAR FANTRAY SPARE M120 REAR FANTRAY SPARE 1,250.00$                               EA Juniper RFANTRAY-M120-S

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller



Pricelist Template Form

Vendor SKU Product Name Product Description  Current Price Unit of Measure Manufacturer Name Manufacturer SKU
RX-GET-SFP 1000BASE-T GE SFP ALL E-SERIES 1000BASE-T GE SFP ALL E-SERIES USE 

CAT 5 CABLE WITH RJ45 CONNECTOR
197.50$                                  EA Juniper RX-GET-SFP

S-ACCT J- FLOW ACCOUNTING LICS ON J- FLOW ACCOUNTING LICS ON 
ADAPTIVE SERVICES PIC

2,500.00$                               EA Juniper S-ACCT

S-ACCT-10M 10M FLOWS FOR MX-SERIES 
ROUTER

10M FLOWS FOR MX-SERIES ROUTER 
REQUIRES MS-DPC CHASSIS BASED

5,000.00$                               EA Juniper S-ACCT-10M

S-ACCT-10M-UPG UPG FROM 5M FLOWS TO 10M UPG FROM 5M FLOWS TO 10M FLOWS 
FOR MX-SERIES ROUTERS

2,500.00$                               EA Juniper S-ACCT-10M-UPG

S-ACCT-15M 15M FLOWS  FOR MX-SERIES 
ROUTER

15M FLOWS  FOR MX-SERIES ROUTER 
REQUIRES MS-DPC CHASSIS BASED

7,500.00$                               EA Juniper S-ACCT-15M

S-ACCT-15M-UPG UPG FROM 10M FLOWS TO 15M F UPG FROM 10M FLOWS TO 15M F 
FLOWS FOR MX-SERIES ROUTERS

2,500.00$                               EA Juniper S-ACCT-15M-UPG

S-ACCT-20M 20M FLOWS  FOR MX-SERIES 
ROUTER

20M FLOWS  FOR MX-SERIES ROUTER 
REQUIRES MS-DPC CHASSIS BASED

10,000.00$                             EA Juniper S-ACCT-20M

S-ACCT-20M-UPG UPG FROM 15M FLOWS TO 20M F UPG FROM 15M FLOWS TO 20M F 
FLOWS FOR MX-SERIES ROUTERS

2,500.00$                               EA Juniper S-ACCT-20M-UPG

S-ACCT-25M 25M FLOWS  FOR MX-SERIES 
ROUTER

25M FLOWS  FOR MX-SERIES ROUTER 
REQUIRES MS-DPC CHASSIS BASED

12,500.00$                             EA Juniper S-ACCT-25M

S-ACCT-30M 30M FLOWS  FOR MX-SERIES 
ROUTER

30M FLOWS  FOR MX-SERIES ROUTER 
REQUIRES MS-DPC CHASSIS BASED

15,000.00$                             EA Juniper S-ACCT-30M

S-ACCT-30M-UPG UPG FROM 25M FLOWS TO 30M F UPG FROM 25M FLOWS TO 30M F 
FLOWS FOR MX-SERIES ROUTERS

2,500.00$                               EA Juniper S-ACCT-30M-UPG

S-ACCT-35M 35M FLOWS  FOR MX-SERIES 
ROUTER

35M FLOWS  FOR MX-SERIES ROUTER 
REQUIRES MS-DPC CHASSIS BASED

17,500.00$                             EA Juniper S-ACCT-35M

S-ACCT-35M-UPG UPG FROM 30M FLOWS TO 40M F UPG FROM 30M FLOWS TO 40M F 
FLOWS FOR MX-SERIES ROUTERS

2,500.00$                               EA Juniper S-ACCT-35M-UPG

S-ACCT-40M 40M FLOWS  FOR MX-SERIES 
ROUTER

40M FLOWS  FOR MX-SERIES ROUTER 
REQUIRES MS-DPC CHASSIS BASED

20,000.00$                             EA Juniper S-ACCT-40M

S-ACCT-40M-UPG UPG FROM 35M FLOWS TO 40M F UPG FROM 35M FLOWS TO 40M F 
FLOWS FOR MX-SERIES ROUTERS

2,500.00$                               EA Juniper S-ACCT-40M-UPG

S-ACCT-5M 5MFLOWS  FOR MX-SERIES 
ROUTERS

5MFLOWS  FOR MX-SERIES ROUTERS 
REQUIRES MS-DPC CHASSIS BASED

2,500.00$                               EA Juniper S-ACCT-5M

S-ACCT-JFLOW-IN SOFTWARE LICENSE FOR IN-LINE SOFTWARE LICENSE FOR IN-LINE 
JFLOW SVCS ON TRIO MPCS MX 
SERIES

25,000.00$                             EA Juniper S-ACCT-JFLOW-IN

S-ACCT-JFLOW-IN-10G J-FLOW LICS SVC F/ MPC F/ MX80 J-FLOW LICS SVC F/ MPC F/ MX80 
SERIES ROUTERS LIMITED TO 10G

10,000.00$                             EA Juniper S-ACCT-JFLOW-IN-10G

S-ACCT-JFLOWIN10GUPG FLOW MONITORING AND 
ACCOUNTING

FLOW MONITORING AND ACCOUNTING 
LICS FOR J-FLOW SVC ON MPC MX80S

5,000.00$                               EA Juniper S-ACCT-JFLOWIN10GUPG

S-ACCT-JFLOW-IN-5G J-FLOW LICS SVC F/ MPC F/ MX80 J-FLOW LICS SVC F/ MPC F/ MX80 
SERIES ROUTERS LIMITED TO 5G

5,000.00$                               EA Juniper S-ACCT-JFLOW-IN-5G

S-AI CHASSIS LICS F/ APPLICATION CHASSIS LICS F/ APPLICATION 
IDENTIFICATION SERVICE

20,000.00$                             EA Juniper S-AI

S-BGF-16K VOIP BGF LICS FOR 16K SESSIONS VOIP BGF LICS FOR 16K SESSIONS ON 
M120 M320 T640 PER CHASSIS

40,000.00$                             EA Juniper S-BGF-16K

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller



Pricelist Template Form
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S-BGF-1K VOIP BGF LICS FOR 1K SESSIONS VOIP BGF LICS FOR 1K SESSIONS ON 

M120 M320 T640 PER CHASSIS
4,500.00$                               EA Juniper S-BGF-1K

S-BGF-20K VOIP BGF LICS 20K SESSIONS ON VOIP BGF LICS 20K SESSIONS ON M120 
M320 T640 PER CHASSIS

45,000.00$                             EA Juniper S-BGF-20K

S-BGF-2K VOIP BGF LICS 2K SESSIONS ON VOIP BGF LICS 2K SESSIONS ON M120 
M320 T640 PER CHASSIS

8,000.00$                               EA Juniper S-BGF-2K

S-BGF-4K VOIP BGF LICS 4K SESSIONS ON VOIP BGF LICS 4K SESSIONS ON M120 
M320 T640 PER CHASSIS

14,000.00$                             EA Juniper S-BGF-4K

S-BGF-500 VOIP BGF LICS FOR 500 SESSIONS VOIP BGF LICS FOR 500 SESSIONS ON 
M120 M320 T640 PER CHASSIS

2,500.00$                               EA Juniper S-BGF-500

S-BGF-8K VOIP BGF LICS FOR 8K SESSIONS VOIP BGF LICS FOR 8K SESSIONS ON 
M120 M320 T640 PER CHASSIS

24,000.00$                             EA Juniper S-BGF-8K

S-BGF-MSRP-USERS-10K BGF LICENSE WITH MSRP BGF LICENSE WITH MSRP AWARENESS 
F/ 10KU

30,000.00$                             EA Juniper S-BGF-MSRP-USERS-10K

SBR-CAR-TPS-1000 SBR CARRIER SUP FOR UP TO SBR CARRIER SUP FOR UP TO 
1000PROXY TRANSACTIONS PER

80,000.00$                             EA Juniper SBR-CAR-TPS-1000

SBR-CAR-TPS-2000 SBR CARRIER SUP FOR UP TO SBR CARRIER SUP FOR UP TO 
2000PROXY TRANSACTIONS PER

150,000.00$                           EA Juniper SBR-CAR-TPS-2000

SBR-CAR-TPS-500 SBR CARRIER SUP FOR UP TO 500 SBR CARRIER SUP FOR UP TO 500 
PROXY TRANSACTIONS PER SVR

45,000.00$                             EA Juniper SBR-CAR-TPS-500

SBRHLRSIGADDASCLX SBR CARRIER HLR GATEWAY UPG SBR CARRIER HLR GATEWAY UPG 
SIGTRAN STACK WITH 2 ADDL SIGTRAN

8,875.00$                               EA Juniper SBRHLRSIGADDASCLX

SBR-HLR-SIGADD-LX SBR CARRIER HLR GATEWAY ADD SBR CARRIER HLR GATEWAY ADD 
SIGTRAN STACK TO EXISTING SS7

9,400.00$                               EA Juniper SBR-HLR-SIGADD-LX

SBR-HLR-SIG-LX SBR CARRIER HLR GATEWAY SBR CARRIER HLR GATEWAY SIGTRAN 
STACK INCL 2 SIGTRAN

13,950.00$                             EA Juniper SBR-HLR-SIG-LX

SBR-SSR-LIMITED STEEL BELTED RADIUS SESSION STEEL BELTED RADIUS SESSION STATE 
REGISTER CLUSTER LIMITED KIT

22,500.00$                             EA Juniper SBR-SSR-LIMITED

SBR-SSR-UPG UPGRADE FROM LIMITED SSR UPGRADE FROM LIMITED SSR 
DEPLOYMENT SBR SSR LIMITED

42,500.00$                             EA Juniper SBR-SSR-UPG

S-BSG-4K VOIP BSG LICENSE FOR 4K VOIP BSG LICENSE FOR 4K SESSIONS 
ON M120 M320 MX

10,000.00$                             EA Juniper S-BSG-4K

S-BSG-A VOIP BSG ACCESS LICENSE ON VOIP BSG ACCESS LICENSE ON M7I 
M10I M120 M320 MX

2,500.00$                               EA Juniper S-BSG-A

S-BSG-P VOIP BSG PEERING LICS ON VOIP BSG PEERING LICS ON M120 M320 
MX

4,000.00$                               EA Juniper S-BSG-P

S-BSG-SUB-10K BSG SUBSCRIBER LICENSE BSG SUBSCRIBER LICENSE SCALING 
LIMIT TO 10KU

67,000.00$                             EA Juniper S-BSG-SUB-10K

S-BSG-SUB-500 BSG SUBSCRIBER LICENSE BSG SUBSCRIBER LICENSE SCALING 
LIMIT TO 500U

4,000.00$                               EA Juniper S-BSG-SUB-500

SCBE2-MX-BB ENHANCED MX SWITCH CONTROL ENHANCED MX SWITCH CONTROL 
BOARD BASE BNDL

2,500.00$                               EA Juniper SCBE2-MX-BB

SCBE2-MX-R ENENHANCED MX SWITCH CONTROL ENENHANCED MX SWITCH CONTROL 
BOARD REDUNDANT

7,500.00$                               EA Juniper SCBE2-MX-R

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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SCBE2-MX-S ENHANCED MX SWITCH CONTROL ENHANCED MX SWITCH CONTROL 

BOARD SPARE
7,500.00$                               EA Juniper SCBE2-MX-S

SCBE-MX-BB ENHANCED MX SWITCH CONTROL ENHANCED MX SWITCH CONTROL 
BOARD

5,000.00$                               EA Juniper SCBE-MX-BB

SCBE-MX-R ENHANCED MX SWITCH CONTROL ENHANCED MX SWITCH CONTROL 
BOARD

17,500.00$                             EA Juniper SCBE-MX-R

SCBE-MX-S ENHANCED MX SWITCH CONTROL ENHANCED MX SWITCH CONTROL 
BOARD

17,500.00$                             EA Juniper SCBE-MX-S

SCB-MX960-R SWITCH CONTROL BOARD MX960 SWITCH CONTROL BOARD MX960 
REDUNDANT

7,500.00$                               EA Juniper SCB-MX960-R

SCB-MX960-S SWITCH CONTROL BOARD MX960 SWITCH CONTROL BOARD MX960 
SPARE CAN BE ORDERED W/O QUOTE

7,500.00$                               EA Juniper SCB-MX960-S

SCG-T320 T-SERIES SONET CLOCK 
GENERATOR

T-SERIES SONET CLOCK GENERATOR 2,500.00$                               EA Juniper SCG-T320

SCG-T320-S T320 SONET CLOCK GENERATOR 
SPAR

T320 SONET CLOCK GENERATOR SPAR 2,500.00$                               EA Juniper SCG-T320-S

SCG-T-EC-R T-SERIES SONET CLOCK 
GENERATOR

T-SERIES SONET CLOCK GENERATOR 
SUP EXT CLOCKING REDUNDANT

2,500.00$                               EA Juniper SCG-T-EC-R

SCG-T-EC-S T-SERIES SONET CLOCK 
GENERATOR

T-SERIES SONET CLOCK GENERATOR 
SUPPORTING EXTERNAL CLOCKING 
SPARE

2,500.00$                               EA Juniper SCG-T-EC-S

S-DFC-100K SW LICS F/ PASSIVE MONITOR SW LICS F/ PASSIVE MONITOR DFC APP 
SUPPORTING 100KPPS

5,000.00$                               EA Juniper S-DFC-100K

S-ES SECURITY SERVICES LICS FOR SECURITY SERVICES LICS FOR 
ADAPTIVE SERVICES PIC

2,500.00$                               EA Juniper S-ES

S-ES-2K 2K IKE SESSIONS FOR MX-SERIES 2K IKE SESSIONS FOR MX-SERIES 
REQUIRES MS-DPC CHASSIS BASED

2,500.00$                               EA Juniper S-ES-2K

S-ES-4K 4K IKE SESSIONS FOR MX-SERIES 4K IKE SESSIONS FOR MX-SERIES 
REQUIRES MS-DPC CHASSIS BASED

5,000.00$                               EA Juniper S-ES-4K

S-ES-6K 6K IKE SESSIONS FOR MX-SERIES 6K IKE SESSIONS FOR MX-SERIES 
REQUIRES MS-DPC CHASSIS BASED

7,500.00$                               EA Juniper S-ES-6K

SFF-PSM-BLNK SMALL FORM FACTOR POWER 
SUPPLY

SMALL FORM FACTOR POWER SUPPLY 
MODULE BLANK

250.00$                                  EA Juniper SFF-PSM-BLNK

SFF-SLOT-BLNK SMALL FORM FACTOR SLOT BLANK SMALL FORM FACTOR SLOT BLANK 250.00$                                  EA Juniper SFF-SLOT-BLNK
SFM-S SWITCHING AND FORWARDING 

MODULE
SWITCHING AND FORWARDING 
MODULE

12,500.00$                             EA Juniper SFM-S

SFP-1FE-FX SMALL FORM FACTOR PLUGGABLE SMALL FORM FACTOR PLUGGABLE 
100BASE-FX FAST ENET OPTIC

250.00$                                  EA Juniper SFP-1FE-FX

SFP-1GE-FE-E-T SFP CAPABLE OF SUP 10/100/1000 SFP CAPABLE OF SUP 10/100/1000 197.50$                                  EA Juniper SFP-1GE-FE-E-T
SFP-1GE-LH SMALL FORM FACTOR PLUGGABLE 

100
SMALL FORM FACTOR PLUGGABLE 100 2,997.50$                               EA Juniper SFP-1GE-LH

SFP-1GE-LX SFP 1000LX GBE OPTIC SINGLE SFP 1000LX GBE OPTIC SINGLE MODE 497.50$                                  EA Juniper SFP-1GE-LX
SFP-1GE-SX SMALL FORM FACTOR PLUGGABLE SMALL FORM FACTOR PLUGGABLE 

1000BSX GBIT ENET OPTIC (CTOBR30)
250.00$                                  EA Juniper SFP-1GE-SX

SFP-1GE-T SMALL FORM FACTOR PLUGGABLE SMALL FORM FACTOR PLUGGABLE 
1000BT GBIT ENET OPTIC   (CTO)

197.50$                                  EA Juniper SFP-1GE-T
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SFP-1OC48-IR SMALL FORM FACTOR PLUGGABLE 

OC-
SMALL FORM FACTOR PLUGGABLE OC- 4,000.00$                               EA Juniper SFP-1OC48-IR

SFP-1OC48-LR SMALL FORM FACTOR PLUGGABLE 
OC-

SMALL FORM FACTOR PLUGGABLE OC- 12,500.00$                             EA Juniper SFP-1OC48-LR

SFP-1OC48-SR SMALL FORM FACTOR PLUGGABLE 
OC-

SMALL FORM FACTOR PLUGGABLE OC- 2,500.00$                               EA Juniper SFP-1OC48-SR

SFP-GE10KT13R14 SFF MOD SUP 1000BASE-BX10 SFF MOD SUP 1000BASE-BX10 UPLINK 
AT 10KM TX1310NM / RX1490

900.00$                                  EA Juniper SFP-GE10KT13R14

SFP-GE40KM 1PORT 40KM GE SFP ADAPTER 1PORT 40KM GE SFP ADAPTER 1,250.00$                               EA Juniper SFP-GE40KM
SFP-OC12-IR OC12/STM4 PLUGGABLE 

TRANSCEIVER
OC12/STM4 PLUGGABLE TRANSCEIVER 
SFP INTERMEDIATE RANGE

750.00$                                  EA Juniper SFP-OC12-IR

SFP-OC3-IR SMALL FORM FACTOR PLUGGABLE 
OC3

SMALL FORM FACTOR PLUGGABLE OC3 
REACH (IR) SM OPTIC MODULE

600.00$                                  EA Juniper SFP-OC3-IR

SFPP-10G-CT50-ZR 10GE DWDM SFP+ 80KM REACH 10GE DWDM SFP+ 80KM REACH 
TUNABLE ACROSS C-BAND 50GHZ 
CHANNEL

12,500.00$                             EA Juniper SFPP-10G-CT50-ZR

SFPP-10G-DT-ZRC2 10GE DWDM SFP+ LP 1.6W 80KM 10GE DWDM SFP+ LP 1.6W 80KM 
REACH TUNABLE ACROSS C-BAND 50 
GHZ

12,500.00$                             EA Juniper SFPP-10G-DT-ZRC2

SFPP-10GE-ER SFP+ 10GE PLUGGABLE 
TRANSCEIVER

SFP+ 10GE PLUGGABLE TRANSCEIVER 
SMF 1550NM FOR 40KM TRANSMISSION

5,000.00$                               EA Juniper SFPP-10GE-ER

SFPP-10GE-ER-XT SFP+ 10GE PLUGGABLE 
TRANSCEIVER

SFP+ 10GE PLUGGABLE TRANSCEIVER 
WITH EXTENDED TEMPERATURE SMF 
1550N

5,000.00$                               EA Juniper SFPP-10GE-ER-XT

SFPP-10GE-LR SFP+ 10GE PLUGGABLE 
TRANSCEIVER

SFP+ 10GE PLUGGABLE TRANSCEIVER 
SMF 1310NM FOR 10KM TRANSMISSION

2,000.00$                               EA Juniper SFPP-10GE-LR

SFPP-10GE-LRM SFP+ 10GE PLUGGABLE 
TRANSCEIVER

SFP+ 10GE PLUGGABLE TRANSCEIVER 
MMF 1310NM FOR 220M TRANSMISSION

875.00$                                  EA Juniper SFPP-10GE-LRM

SFPP-10GE-SR SFP+ 10GE PLUGGABLE 
TRANSCEIVER

SFP+ 10GE PLUGGABLE TRANSCEIVER 
MMF 850NM FOR 300M TRANSMISSION

750.00$                                  EA Juniper SFPP-10GE-SR

SFPP-10GE-ZR SFP+ 10GE PLUGGABLE 
TRANSCEIVER

SFP+ 10GE PLUGGABLE TRANSCEIVER 
SMF 1550NM FOR 80KM TRANSMISSION

7,000.00$                               EA Juniper SFPP-10GE-ZR

S-FW-NPU SW LICS F/ STATEFUL FIREWALL ON SW LICS F/ STATEFUL FIREWALL ON 
NPU PER MS-MIC MS-DPC MS-MPC

5,000.00$                               EA Juniper S-FW-NPU

SIB-I-T1600 SWITCHED INTERFACE BOARD FOR SWITCHED INTERFACE BOARD FOR 
T1600 100G

25,000.00$                             EA Juniper SIB-I-T1600

SIB-I-T1600-S SWITCHED I/F BOARD F/ SWITCHED I/F BOARD F/ T1600 100G 25,000.00$                             EA Juniper SIB-I-T1600-S
SIB-I-T640-S T640 SWITCH INTERFACE BOARD 

SPA
T640 SWITCH INTERFACE BOARD SPA 12,500.00$                             EA Juniper SIB-I-T640-S

SIB-M-S SWITCH INTERCONNECT BOARD 
SPAR

SWITCH INTERCONNECT BOARD SPAR 12,500.00$                             EA Juniper SIB-M-S
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SIB-S T320 SWITCH INTERFACE BOARD 

SPA
T320 SWITCH INTERFACE BOARD SPA 12,500.00$                             EA Juniper SIB-S

SIB-SFF-PTX-240-R PTX SFF FABRIC MODULE 
REDUNDANT

PTX SFF FABRIC MODULE REDUNDANT 
MANDATORY WITH ORDER OF 
PTX3000BASE

8,750.00$                               EA Juniper SIB-SFF-PTX-240-R

S-IVM-CH-MX2010 CHASSIS BASED SW LICS FOR CHASSIS BASED SW LICS FOR INLINE 
VIDEO MONITORING ON MX2010

75,000.00$                             EA Juniper S-IVM-CH-MX2010

S-IVM-CH-MX2020 CHASSIS BASED SW LICS FOR CHASSIS BASED SW LICS FOR INLINE 
VIDEO MONITORING ON MX2020

100,000.00$                           EA Juniper S-IVM-CH-MX2020

S-IVM-CH-MX240 CHASSIS BASED SW LICS FOR CHASSIS BASED SW LICS FOR INLINE 
VIDEO MONITORING ON MX240

17,500.00$                             EA Juniper S-IVM-CH-MX240

S-IVM-CH-MX480 CHASSIS BASED SW LICS FOR CHASSIS BASED SW LICS FOR INLINE 
VIDEO MONITORING ON MX480

30,000.00$                             EA Juniper S-IVM-CH-MX480

S-IVM-CH-MX960 CHASSIS BASED SW LICS FOR CHASSIS BASED SW LICS FOR INLINE 
VIDEO MONITORING ON MX960

50,000.00$                             EA Juniper S-IVM-CH-MX960

S-JFLOW-CH-MX2010 CHASSIS BASED SW LICS FOR CHASSIS BASED SW LICS FOR INLINE 
JFLOW MONITORING ON MX2010

90,000.00$                             EA Juniper S-JFLOW-CH-MX2010

S-JFLOW-CH-MX2020 CHASSIS BASED SW LICS FOR CHASSIS BASED SW LICS FOR INLINE 
JFLOW MONITORING ON MX2020

110,000.00$                           EA Juniper S-JFLOW-CH-MX2020

S-JFLOW-CH-MX240 CHASSIS BASED SW LICS FOR CHASSIS BASED SW LICS FOR INLINE 
JFLOW MONITORING ON MX240

20,000.00$                             EA Juniper S-JFLOW-CH-MX240

S-JFLOW-CH-MX480 CHASSIS BASED SW LICS FOR CHASSIS BASED SW LICS FOR INLINE 
JFLOW MONITORING ON MX480

40,000.00$                             EA Juniper S-JFLOW-CH-MX480

S-JFLOW-CH-MX5-104 CHASSIS BASED SW LICS FOR CHASSIS BASED SW LICS FOR INLINE 
JFLOW ON MX5 MX10 M40 MX80

10,000.00$                             EA Juniper S-JFLOW-CH-MX5-104

S-JFLOW-CH-MX960 CHASSIS BASED SW LICS FOR CHASSIS BASED SW LICS FOR INLINE 
JFLOW MONITORING ON MX960

60,000.00$                             EA Juniper S-JFLOW-CH-MX960

S-JFLOW-NPU NPU BASED SW LICS FOR J- FLOW NPU BASED SW LICS FOR J- FLOW 
ACCTNG LICS ON MS-MIC MS-DPC MS-
MPC

5,000.00$                               EA Juniper S-JFLOW-NPU

S-LNS-16K L2TP LNS LICS F/ 16K L2TP LNS LICS F/ 16K SESSION F/ M120 
ON MS PIC

10,000.00$                             EA Juniper S-LNS-16K

S-LNS-16K-UPG UPG L2TP LNS LICS 8K -16K UPG L2TP LNS LICS 8K -16K SESSION F/ 
M120 AS F/ MS PIC

10,000.00$                             EA Juniper S-LNS-16K-UPG

S-LNS-2K L2TP LNS LICS F/ 2K SESSION L2TP LNS LICS F/ 2K SESSION ON M7I 
M10I & M120 AS PIC

2,000.00$                               EA Juniper S-LNS-2K

S-LNS-4K L2TP LNS LICS F/ 4K SESSION L2TP LNS LICS F/ 4K SESSION ON M7I 
M10I & M120 AS PIC

3,500.00$                               EA Juniper S-LNS-4K

S-LNS-8K L2TP LNS LICS F/ 8K SESSION L2TP LNS LICS F/ 8K SESSION F/ M120 
ON MS PIC

6,000.00$                               EA Juniper S-LNS-8K

S-LNS-8K-UPG UPG L2TP LNS LICS FROM UPG L2TP LNS LICS FROM 4K 8K 
SESSION M120 AS F/ MS PIC

1,500.00$                               EA Juniper S-LNS-8K-UPG

S-LPDF CHASSIS LICS F/POLICY DECISION CHASSIS LICS F/POLICY DECISION SW 
POLICY ENFORCEMENT REQUIRE S-AI

17,500.00$                             EA Juniper S-LPDF

S-LSSL-1023 LINK SVCS SW LICS UP LINK SVCS SW LICS UP 1023 ML 
BUNDLES PER CHASSIS MS PIC

50,000.00$                             EA Juniper S-LSSL-1023
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S-LSSL-1023-UPG UPG LINK SVCS SW LICS UPG LINK SVCS SW LICS 255-1023 ML 

BUNDLES CHASSIS MS PIC
37,500.00$                             EA Juniper S-LSSL-1023-UPG

S-LSSL-255-UPG UPG LINK SVCS SW LICS UPG LINK SVCS SW LICS 64-255 ML 
BUNDLES F/ AS & MS PIC

7,500.00$                               EA Juniper S-LSSL-255-UPG

S-LSSL-256 LINK SVCS SW LICS 255ML BUNDLES LINK SVCS SW LICS 255ML BUNDLES 
PER CHASSIS F/ AS PIC & MS PIC

12,500.00$                             EA Juniper S-LSSL-256

S-LSSL-4 LINK SERVICES SW LICS UP TO LINK SERVICES SW LICS UP TO 4 ML 
BUNDLES FOR CHASSIS

2,500.00$                               EA Juniper S-LSSL-4

S-LSSL-64 LINK SERVICES SW LICS UP TO LINK SERVICES SW LICS UP TO 64ML 
BUNDLE PER CHASSIS

5,000.00$                               EA Juniper S-LSSL-64

S-LSSL-64-UPG UPG LINK SVCS SW LICS UPG LINK SVCS SW LICS 4-64 ML 
BUNDLES F/ AS & MS PIC

2,500.00$                               EA Juniper S-LSSL-64-UPG

SM160-PAC TERMINATION OF ANDROID 4.X IOS7 TERMINATION OF ANDROID 4.X IOS7 
PULSE APPCONNECT VPN TUNNELS 
SM160

125.00$                                  EA Juniper SM160-PAC

SM360-PAC TERMINATION OF ANDROID 4.X IOS7 TERMINATION OF ANDROID 4.X IOS7 
PULSE APPCONNECT VPN TUNNELS 
SM360

1,250.00$                               EA Juniper SM360-PAC

S-MIC-3D-8CHDS3 LICS PER MIC DS3 CHANNELIZATION LICS PER MIC DS3 CHANNELIZATION 
DOWN TO DS0 ON MIC-3D-8DS3-E3

20,000.00$                             EA Juniper S-MIC-3D-8CHDS3

S-MIC6-OPT-LIC OTN LICS FOR MIC6 OTN LICS FOR MIC6 25,000.00$                             EA Juniper S-MIC6-OPT-LIC
S-MIP-HA FEATURE LICENSE FOR MOBILE IP FEATURE LICENSE FOR MOBILE IP V4 

HOME AGENT
50,000.00$                             EA Juniper S-MIP-HA

S-MNX-CG-ACT-CHAS MOBILENEXT CONTROL GATEWAY 
SW

MOBILENEXT CONTROL GATEWAY SW 
CHASSIS ACTIVATION LICS BASED

4,500.00$                               EA Juniper S-MNX-CG-ACT-CHAS

S-MNX-CG-SUB-P-10K MOBILENEXT CONTROL GATEWAY 
SW

MOBILENEXT CONTROL GATEWAY SW 
2G/3G SGSN + 4G MME - 10K

22,500.00$                             EA Juniper S-MNX-CG-SUB-P-10K

S-MNX-GW-ACT-CHAS MOBILENEXT GATEWAY SW 
CHASSIS

MOBILENEXT GATEWAY SW CHASSIS 
ACTIVATION LICS ACTIVATION CHASSIS

4,500.00$                               EA Juniper S-MNX-GW-ACT-CHAS

S-MNX-GW-FPHTTP-P10K MOBILENEXT GATEWAY SW 
FEATURE

MOBILENEXT GATEWAY SW FEATURE 
PACK- HTTP APPLICATIONS 10K

10,000.00$                             EA Juniper S-MNX-GW-FPHTTP-P10K

S-MNX-GW-FPPP-P-10K MOBILENEXT GATEWAY SW 
FEATURE

MOBILENEXT GATEWAY SW FEATURE 
PACK POLICY/PREPAID 10K 
SUBSCRIBER

9,000.00$                               EA Juniper S-MNX-GW-FPPP-P-10K

S-MNX-GW-SUB-P-10K MOBILENEXT GATEWAY SW 2G 3G 
4G

MOBILENEXT GATEWAY SW 2G 3G 4G 
PACKET GATEWAY 10K SUBSCRIBER

15,000.00$                             EA Juniper S-MNX-GW-SUB-P-10K

S-MNX-MTI-CC MOBILE TRAFFIC INSIGHT 
CUSTOMER

MOBILE TRAFFIC INSIGHT CUSTOMER 
CARE SW CARE SW

75,000.00$                             EA Juniper S-MNX-MTI-CC

S-MNX-MTI-CC-SUBP10K MOBILE TRAFFIC INSIGHT 
CUSTOMER

MOBILE TRAFFIC INSIGHT CUSTOMER 
CARE 10K SUBSCRIBER LICS

2,250.00$                               EA Juniper S-MNX-MTI-CC-SUBP10K

S-MNX-PC-BWEPC-500 EPC_500 SW LICS SUITABLE FOR EPC_500 SW LICS SUITABLE FOR 
ENTRY-LEV-DEPLOYMENTS UP TO 300K

143,750.00$                           EA Juniper S-MNX-PC-BWEPC-500

S-MNX-PC-BWEPC-PS10K EPC LICS FOR 10000 PROVISIONED EPC LICS FOR 10000 PROVISIONED 
SUBSCRIBER BLOCK

69,000.00$                             EA Juniper S-MNX-PC-BWEPC-PS10K
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S-MNX-PC-BWHSS-500 HSS BASE SW NOT INCL HW HSS BASE SW NOT INCL HW SUITABLE 

FOR ENTRY-LEV-DEPLOYMENTS
75,000.00$                             EA Juniper S-MNX-PC-BWHSS-500

S-MNX-PC-BWHSS-PS10K HSS LICS FOR 10000 PROVISIONED HSS LICS FOR 10000 PROVISIONED 
SUBSCRIBER BLOCK

17,693.00$                             EA Juniper S-MNX-PC-BWHSS-PS10K

S-MPC-3D-16XGE-ADV-R LICS PER SLOT TO SUP SCALE LICS PER SLOT TO SUP SCALE L3 & L3 
VPN ON MPC-3D-16XGE-SFPP

25,000.00$                             EA Juniper S-MPC-3D-16XGE-ADV-R

S-MPC-3D-PQ-ADV-R LICS PER SLOT TO SUP FULL SCALE LICS PER SLOT TO SUP FULL SCALE L3 
ROUTE & L3 VPN ON PORT MPC

12,500.00$                             EA Juniper S-MPC-3D-PQ-ADV-R

S-MPC-3D-PVQ PER SLOT LICS FOR ENABLING PER SLOT LICS FOR ENABLING PER-
VLAN-QUEUING ON NON-Q MPCS

15,000.00$                             EA Juniper S-MPC-3D-PVQ

S-MPC-3D-VQ-ADV-R LICSPER SLOT TO SUP FULL SCALE LICSPER SLOT TO SUP FULL SCALE L3 
ROUTE & L3 VPN ON HQOS MPC

35,000.00$                             EA Juniper S-MPC-3D-VQ-ADV-R

S-MPC3E-3D-ADV-R LICS PER SLOT FOR MPC3E TO SUP LICS PER SLOT FOR MPC3E TO SUP 
FULL SCALE L3/L3 VPN FEATURES

20,000.00$                             EA Juniper S-MPC3E-3D-ADV-R

S-MPC4E-3D-ADV-IR LICS PER SLOT TO SUP FULL LICS PER SLOT TO SUP FULL SCALE L3 
ROUTE & UPTO 16 L3 VPN

35,000.00$                             EA Juniper S-MPC4E-3D-ADV-IR

S-MPC4E-3D-ADV-R LICS PER SLOT TO SUP FULL LICS PER SLOT TO SUP FULL SCALE L3 
ROUTE & L3 VPN

25,000.00$                             EA Juniper S-MPC4E-3D-ADV-R

S-MPC5E-ADV-IR IR MODE LICS FOR MPC5E IR MODE LICS FOR MPC5E 32,500.00$                             EA Juniper S-MPC5E-ADV-IR
S-MPC5E-ADV-R IR MODE LICS FOR MPC5E 

REQUIRES
IR MODE LICS FOR MPC5E REQUIRES 
EXISTING IR MODE

22,500.00$                             EA Juniper S-MPC5E-ADV-R

S-MPC5E-OPT-LIC OTN LICS FOR MPC5E OTN LICS FOR MPC5E 25,000.00$                             EA Juniper S-MPC5E-OPT-LIC
S-MPC5EQ-ADV-IR IR MODE LICS FOR MPC5EQ IR MODE LICS FOR MPC5EQ 40,000.00$                             EA Juniper S-MPC5EQ-ADV-IR
S-MPC5EQ-ADV-R IR MODE LICS FOR MPC5EQ IR MODE LICS FOR MPC5EQ REQUIRES 

EXISTING IR MODE
30,000.00$                             EA Juniper S-MPC5EQ-ADV-R

S-MPC6E-ADV-IR IR MODE LICS FOR MPC6E IR MODE LICS FOR MPC6E 62,500.00$                             EA Juniper S-MPC6E-ADV-IR
S-MPC6E-ADV-R IR MODE LICS FOR MPC6E 

REQUIRES
IR MODE LICS FOR MPC6E REQUIRES 
EXISTING IR MODE

50,000.00$                             EA Juniper S-MPC6E-ADV-R

S-MX104-ADV-R1 L3 LICS 256K ROUTES SUPPORT ON L3 LICS 256K ROUTES SUPPORT ON 
MX104

5,000.00$                               EA Juniper S-MX104-ADV-R1

S-MX104-ADV-R2 L3 LICS FULL SCALE L3 LICS FULL SCALE 10,000.00$                             EA Juniper S-MX104-ADV-R2
S-MX104-SA-FP SUBSCRIBER MANAGEMENT 

FEATURE
SUBSCRIBER MANAGEMENT FEATURE 
PACK FOR MX104 SERIES

7,500.00$                               EA Juniper S-MX104-SA-FP

S-MX104-SSM-FP SUBSCRIBER SVC MNGMNT 
FEATURE

SUBSCRIBER SVC MNGMNT FEATURE 
PACKET LICS RADIUS/SRC BASED SVC

7,500.00$                               EA Juniper S-MX104-SSM-FP

S-MX104-UPG-2X10GE UPG LICS TO ACTIVATE 2X10GE UPG LICS TO ACTIVATE 2X10GE FIXED 
PORTS ON MX104

5,000.00$                               EA Juniper S-MX104-UPG-2X10GE

S-MX104-UPG-4X10GE UPG LICS TO ACTIVATE 4X10GE UPG LICS TO ACTIVATE 4X10GE FIXED 
PORTS ON MX104

9,000.00$                               EA Juniper S-MX104-UPG-4X10GE

S-MX80-ADV-R LICENSE TO SUPPORT FULL SCALE LICENSE TO SUPPORT FULL SCALE L3 
ROUTE & L3 VPN ON MX80

10,000.00$                             EA Juniper S-MX80-ADV-R

S-MX80-Q LICENSE TO SUPPORT PER VLAN LICENSE TO SUPPORT PER VLAN 
QUEUING ON MX80

5,000.00$                               EA Juniper S-MX80-Q

S-MX80-SA-FP SUBSCRIBER MANAGEMENT 
FEATURE

SUBSCRIBER MANAGEMENT FEATURE 
PACK LICENSE ON MX80

7,500.00$                               EA Juniper S-MX80-SA-FP
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S-MX80-SSM-FP SUBSCRIBER SERVICE 

MANAGEMENT
SUBSCRIBER SERVICE MANAGEMENT 
FEATURE PACKET LICENSE FOR SUB 
MX80

7,500.00$                               EA Juniper S-MX80-SSM-FP

S-MX-TD-UPG UPGRADE TO TRAFFIC DIRECT UPGRADE TO TRAFFIC DIRECT 
ADVANCED PER MS-DPC

5,000.00$                               EA Juniper S-MX-TD-UPG

S-NAT NAT LICENSE AND SW ON MS DPC IN NAT LICENSE AND SW ON MS DPC IN 
MX-SERIES RTRS 2580/2581/2590/2591

7,500.00$                               EA Juniper S-NAT

S-NAT-IN-MX2010 CHASSIS BASED SW LICS FOR CHASSIS BASED SW LICS FOR INLINE 
NAT SW ON ANY MPC LINE CARD

90,000.00$                             EA Juniper S-NAT-IN-MX2010

S-NAT-IN-MX2020 CHASSIS BASED SW LICS FOR CHASSIS BASED SW LICS FOR INLINE 
NAT SW ON ANY MPC LINE CARD

110,000.00$                           EA Juniper S-NAT-IN-MX2020

S-NAT-IN-MX240 CHASSIS BASED SW LICS FOR CHASSIS BASED SW LICS FOR INLINE 
NAT SW ON ANY MPC LINE CARD

30,000.00$                             EA Juniper S-NAT-IN-MX240

S-NAT-IN-MX40-MX80 INLINE NAT SW LICS ALLOWS TO INLINE NAT SW LICS ALLOWS TO RUN 
NAT FEATURES ON A MX40 OR MX80

20,000.00$                             EA Juniper S-NAT-IN-MX40-MX80

S-NAT-IN-MX40MX80UPG UPG INLINE NAT SW LICS MX40 AND UPG INLINE NAT SW LICS MX40 AND 
MX80 FROM MX5 AND MX10

12,500.00$                             EA Juniper S-NAT-IN-MX40MX80UPG

S-NAT-IN-MX480 CHASSIS BASED SW LICS FOR CHASSIS BASED SW LICS FOR INLINE 
NAT SW ON ANY MPC LINE CARD

50,000.00$                             EA Juniper S-NAT-IN-MX480

S-NAT-IN-MX5-104 CHASSIS BASED SW LICS FOR CHASSIS BASED SW LICS FOR INLINE 
NAT MX5 MX10 MX40 MX80 MX105

12,500.00$                             EA Juniper S-NAT-IN-MX5-104

S-NAT-IN-MX5-MX10 INLINE NAT SW LICS ALLOWS TO INLINE NAT SW LICS ALLOWS TO RUN 
NAT FEATURES ON A MX5 OR MX10

7,500.00$                               EA Juniper S-NAT-IN-MX5-MX10

S-NAT-IN-MX960 CHASSIS BASED SW LICS FOR CHASSIS BASED SW LICS FOR INLINE 
NAT SW ON ANY MPC LINE CARD

60,000.00$                             EA Juniper S-NAT-IN-MX960

S-NAT-IN-MX-CHASSIS INLINE NAT SW LICS ALLOWS TO INLINE NAT SW LICS ALLOWS TO RUN 
NAT FEATURES USING ANY MPC

60,000.00$                             EA Juniper S-NAT-IN-MX-CHASSIS

S-NAT-NPU SW LICS ALLOWS THE END USER TO SW LICS ALLOWS THE END USER TO 
RUN NAT ON 1NPU PER MS-MIC MS-DPC

5,000.00$                               EA Juniper S-NAT-NPU

SPC1500-A-BSE JUNOS SPACE 1500 - MEDIUM JUNOS SPACE 1500 - MEDIUM 
APPLIANCE

12,500.00$                             EA Juniper SPC1500-A-BSE

SPC-FLASH INSTALL MEDIA FOR JUNOS SPACE INSTALL MEDIA FOR JUNOS SPACE 
APPLIANCE JA1500/SPC1500

150.00$                                  EA Juniper SPC-FLASH

SRC-C2KPE-BND C2000 SERIES BUNDLE WITH DUAL C2000 SERIES BUNDLE WITH DUAL 
POWER SUPPLIES

35,000.00$                             EA Juniper SRC-C2KPE-BND

SRX100-PWR-30W-CH SPARE SRX100 SWITCHING POWER SPARE SRX100 SWITCHING POWER 
SUPPLY W/ CHINA PWR CBL30W NON-
POE

50.00$                                    EA Juniper SRX100-PWR-30W-CH

SRX100-PWR-30W-UK SPARE SRX100 SWITCHING POWER SPARE SRX100 SWITCHING POWER 
SUPPLY W/ UK POWER CBL 30W NON-
POE

50.00$                                    EA Juniper SRX100-PWR-30W-UK

SRX100-PWR-30W-US SPARE SRX100 SWITCHING POWER SPARE SRX100 SWITCHING POWER 
SUPPLY W/ US POWER CBL 30W NON-
POE

50.00$                                    EA Juniper SRX100-PWR-30W-US

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller



Pricelist Template Form

Vendor SKU Product Name Product Description  Current Price Unit of Measure Manufacturer Name Manufacturer SKU
SRX100-SMB2-CS 1YR SUB SECURITY F/ ENT INCL 1YR SUB SECURITY F/ ENT INCL 

KASPERSKY SOPHOS AS & IDP ON 
SRX100

308.50$                                  EA Juniper SRX100-SMB2-CS

SRX100-WALL-KIT SRX100 WALL MOUNT KIT HOLDS 
ONE

SRX100 WALL MOUNT KIT HOLDS ONE 
UNIT.

50.00$                                    EA Juniper SRX100-WALL-KIT

SRX1400BASE-GE-AC SRX1400 CHASSIS BACKPLANE FAN SRX1400 CHASSIS BACKPLANE FAN AC 
PSU GE-SYSIO NO NPC/SPC

5,000.00$                               EA Juniper SRX1400BASE-GE-AC

SRX1400BASE-XGE-AC SRX1400 CHASSIS BACKPLANE FAN SRX1400 CHASSIS BACKPLANE FAN AC 
PSU XGE-SYSIO NO NPC/SPC

12,500.00$                             EA Juniper SRX1400BASE-XGE-AC

SRX1400BASE-XGE-DC SRX1400 CHASSIS BACKPLANE FAN SRX1400 CHASSIS BACKPLANE FAN RE 
DC PSU XGE-SYSIO NO NPC/SPC

12,500.00$                             EA Juniper SRX1400BASE-XGE-DC

SRX1K3K-2CFM-TRAY DOUBLE-WIDE CFM TRAY HOLDER F/ DOUBLE-WIDE CFM TRAY HOLDER F/ 2 
SINGLE-WIDE CFMS SRX1400/ SRX3000

300.00$                                  EA Juniper SRX1K3K-2CFM-TRAY

SRX1K3K-NP-2XGE-SFPP 2PORT 10GE SFP+ INTEGRATED NPC 2PORT 10GE SFP+ INTEGRATED NPC 
AND IOC FOR SRX1K/SRX3K PLATFORM

12,000.00$                             EA Juniper SRX1K3K-NP-2XGE-SFPP

SRX1K-NPC-SPC-1-1040 NETWORK & SERVICES 
PROCESSING

NETWORK & SERVICES PROCESSING 
CARD F/ SRX1400 SINGLE PROCESSOR

10,000.00$                             EA Juniper SRX1K-NPC-SPC-1-1040

SRX1K-PWR-AC AC POWER SUPL F/ SRX1400 NO AC POWER SUPL F/ SRX1400 NO 
POWER CORD

1,000.00$                               EA Juniper SRX1K-PWR-AC

SRX1K-SYSIO-XGE SYSTEM & IO CARD WITH 3XXGE SYSTEM & IO CARD WITH 3XXGE SFP+ 
6X10/100/1000 COPPER/3XGE SFP

10,000.00$                             EA Juniper SRX1K-SYSIO-XGE

SRX210-IDP-5 5YR LICS F/ IDP UPDATES 5YR LICS F/ IDP UPDATES F/ SRX210 988.50$                                  EA Juniper SRX210-IDP-5
SRX210-K-AV-5 5YR SUB F/ JUNIPER-KASPERSKY AV 5YR SUB F/ JUNIPER-KASPERSKY AV 

UPDATES ON SRX 210
617.50$                                  EA Juniper SRX210-K-AV-5

SRX210-PWR2-150W-CH SPARE SRX210H-POE SWITCHING PS SPARE SRX210H-POE SWITCHING PS 
W/CH PWR CABL 150W POE PLUS 54V 
SUP

150.00$                                  EA Juniper SRX210-PWR2-150W-CH

SRX210-PWR2-150W-UK SPARE SRX210H-POE SWITCHING PS SPARE SRX210H-POE SWITCHING PS 
W/UK PWR CABL 150W POE PLUS 54V 
SUP

150.00$                                  EA Juniper SRX210-PWR2-150W-UK

SRX210-S2-AS 1YR SUB F/ JUNIPER-SOPHOS 1YR SUB F/ JUNIPER-SOPHOS ANTI-
SPAM UPDATES ON SRX 210

101.00$                                  EA Juniper SRX210-S2-AS

SRX210-S-AV 1YR SUB FOR SOPHOS AV UPDATES 1YR SUB FOR SOPHOS AV UPDATES ON 
SRX210

143.50$                                  EA Juniper SRX210-S-AV

SRX210-SMB2-CS-3 3YR SUB SEC FOR ENT INCL 3YR SUB SEC FOR ENT INCL 
KASPERSKY SOPHOS AS ON SRX 210

1,008.50$                               EA Juniper SRX210-SMB2-CS-3

SRX220-IDP 1YR LIC F/ SRX220 IDP UPDATES 1YR LIC F/ SRX220 IDP UPDATES 440.00$                                  EA Juniper SRX220-IDP
SRX220-IDP-3 3YR LIC F/ SRX220 IDP UPDATES 3YR LIC F/ SRX220 IDP UPDATES 1,011.50$                               EA Juniper SRX220-IDP-3
SRX220-K-AV 1YR SUBSCRIPTION F/ SRX220 1YR SUBSCRIPTION F/ SRX220 JUNIPER-

KASPERSKY AV UPDATES
275.00$                                  EA Juniper SRX220-K-AV

SRX220-K-AV-3 3YR SUBSCRIPTION F/ SRX220 3YR SUBSCRIPTION F/ SRX220 JUNIPER-
KASPERSKY AV UPDATES

632.00$                                  EA Juniper SRX220-K-AV-3

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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Vendor SKU Product Name Product Description  Current Price Unit of Measure Manufacturer Name Manufacturer SKU
SRX220-PWR-200W-EUR SPARE SRX220 SWITCHING PWR 

SUP
SPARE SRX220 SWITCHING PWR SUP 
W/ EUROPEAN PWR CBL 200W NON-
POE

150.00$                                  EA Juniper SRX220-PWR-200W-EUR

SRX220-PWR-200W-US SPARE SRX220 SWITCHING PWR 
SUP

SPARE SRX220 SWITCHING PWR SUP 
W/ US PWR CBL 200W NON-POE

150.00$                                  EA Juniper SRX220-PWR-200W-US

SRX220-S2-AS-3 3YR SUBSCRIPTION F/ SRX220 3YR SUBSCRIPTION F/ SRX220 JUNIPER-
SOPHOS ANTI-SPAM UPDATES

379.50$                                  EA Juniper SRX220-S2-AS-3

SRX220-SMB2-CS 1YR SUB SECURITY F/ SRX220 ENT 1YR SUB SECURITY F/ SRX220 ENT 
KASPERSKY AV  WF  SOPHOS AS AND 
IDP

714.50$                                  EA Juniper SRX220-SMB2-CS

SRX220-W-WF 1YR SUBSCRIPTION F/ SRX220 1YR SUBSCRIPTION F/ SRX220 JUNIPER-
WEBSENSE FILTERING UPDATES

275.00$                                  EA Juniper SRX220-W-WF

SRX240-FILT-01 OPTION/SPARE  AIR FILTER KIT OPTION/SPARE  AIR FILTER KIT F/ 
SRX240 CHASSIS WITH ESD LABEL

200.00$                                  EA Juniper SRX240-FILT-01

SRX240H2-DC-TAA SRX240H 2G DC PS TAA SKU SRX240H 2G DC PS TAA SKU 2,499.50$                               EA Juniper SRX240H2-DC-TAA
SRX240H2-POE-TAA SRX240H 2G 16PORTS POE TAA SKU SRX240H 2G 16PORTS POE TAA SKU 

SKU
2,499.50$                               EA Juniper SRX240H2-POE-TAA

SRX240H2-TAA SRX240H 2G TAA SKU SRX240H 2G TAA SKU 2,099.50$                               EA Juniper SRX240H2-TAA
SRX240-S-AV 1YR SUB FOR SOPHOS AV UPDATES 1YR SUB FOR SOPHOS AV UPDATES ON 

SRX240
462.50$                                  EA Juniper SRX240-S-AV

SRX240-S-AV-3 3YR SUB FOR SOPHOS AV UPDATES 3YR SUB FOR SOPHOS AV UPDATES ON 
SRX240

1,063.50$                               EA Juniper SRX240-S-AV-3

SRX240-SMB2-CS 1YR SUB SEC FOR ENT INCL 1YR SUB SEC FOR ENT INCL 
KASPERSKY  SOPHOS ON SRX 240

1,387.00$                               EA Juniper SRX240-SMB2-CS

SRX240-SMB2-CS-3 3YR SUB SEC FOR ENT INCL 3YR SUB SEC FOR ENT INCL 
KASPERSKY  SOPHOS AS ON SRX 240

3,190.50$                               EA Juniper SRX240-SMB2-CS-3

SRX3K-PWR-DC2 ENHANCED DC POWER ENTRY 
MODULE

ENHANCED DC POWER ENTRY MODULE 
FOR SRX 3000

2,000.00$                               EA Juniper SRX3K-PWR-DC2

SRX550-645DP-TAA SRX550 DC PS TAA SKU SRX550 DC PS TAA SKU 6,499.50$                               EA Juniper SRX550-645DP-TAA
SRX5800-HC-FLTR SRX5800 FAN FILTER HIGH SRX5800 FAN FILTER HIGH CAPACITY 750.00$                                  EA Juniper SRX5800-HC-FLTR
SRX5800-PWR-4100-AC SRX5800 AC POWER SUPPLY HIGH SRX5800 AC POWER SUPPLY HIGH 

CAPACITY
2,500.00$                               EA Juniper SRX5800-PWR-4100-AC

SRX5K-40GE-SFP 40X1GB SFP ETHERNET I/O CARD 40X1GB SFP ETHERNET I/O CARD FOR 
SRX 5000 NO TRANSCEIVERS

50,000.00$                             EA Juniper SRX5K-40GE-SFP

SRX5K-4XGE-XFP 4X10GB XFP ETHERNET I/O CARD 4X10GB XFP ETHERNET I/O CARD FOR 
SRX 5000 NO TRANSCEIVERS

50,000.00$                             EA Juniper SRX5K-4XGE-XFP

SRX5K-BLANK SRX5K BLANK SLOT PANEL SRX5K BLANK SLOT PANEL 250.00$                                  EA Juniper SRX5K-BLANK
SRX5K-FPC-BLANK BLANK PANEL F/ SRX5K-FPC-IOC BLANK PANEL F/ SRX5K-FPC-IOC 150.00$                                  EA Juniper SRX5K-FPC-BLANK
SRX5K-MPC MPC FOR 100GE 40GE 10GE MIC MPC FOR 100GE 40GE 10GE MIC 

INTERFACES
44,750.00$                             EA Juniper SRX5K-MPC

SRX5K-RE-13-20 SRX5K ROUTE ENGINE 1.3GHZ 2GB SRX5K ROUTE ENGINE 1.3GHZ 2GB 
DRAM

11,000.00$                             EA Juniper SRX5K-RE-13-20

SRX5K-SCB SRX5K SWITCH CONTROL BOARD SRX5K SWITCH CONTROL BOARD 7,500.00$                               EA Juniper SRX5K-SCB
SRX5K-SPC-2-10-40 SRX5K SERVICE PROCESSING CARD SRX5K SERVICE PROCESSING CARD 50,000.00$                             EA Juniper SRX5K-SPC-2-10-40

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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SRX5K-SPC-4-15-320 HIGH PERFORMANCE SERVICES HIGH PERFORMANCE SERVICES 

PROCESSING CARD FOR SRX5K
50,000.00$                             EA Juniper SRX5K-SPC-4-15-320

SRX600-PWR-645DC-POE 645W DC-SOURCE POWER 645W DC-SOURCE POWER SUPPLY FOR 
SRX 650

1,050.00$                               EA Juniper SRX600-PWR-645DC-POE

SRX650-S-AV 1YR SUB FOR SOPHOS AV UPDATES 1YR SUB FOR SOPHOS AV UPDATES ON 
SRX650

1,937.50$                               EA Juniper SRX650-S-AV

SRX650-SMB2-CS 1YR SUB SEC FOR ENT INCL 1YR SUB SEC FOR ENT INCL 
KASPERSKY AV SOPHOS AS  ON SRX 
650

6,000.00$                               EA Juniper SRX650-SMB2-CS

SRX650-SMB2-CS-3 3YR SUB SEC FOR ENT INCL 3YR SUB SEC FOR ENT INCL 
KASPERSKY AV  SOPHOS AS  ON SRX 
650

13,800.00$                             EA Juniper SRX650-SMB2-CS-3

SRX-CFP-100G-LR4 100GE LR4 CFP TRANSCEIVER IEEE 100GE LR4 CFP TRANSCEIVER IEEE 
802.3BA

37,500.00$                             EA Juniper SRX-CFP-100G-LR4

SRX-CFP-100G-SR10 100GE SR10 CFP TRANSCEIVER MMF 100GE SR10 CFP TRANSCEIVER MMF 
100M OM3

8,750.00$                               EA Juniper SRX-CFP-100G-SR10

SRX-GP-16GE 16PORT ETHERNET SWITCH 16PORT ETHERNET SWITCH 10/100/1000 
BASE-T XGPIM 2 SLOTS

1,400.00$                               EA Juniper SRX-GP-16GE

SRX-GP-16GE-POE 16PORT POE ETHERNET SWITCH 16PORT POE ETHERNET SWITCH 
10/100/1000 BASE-T XGPIM

1,750.00$                               EA Juniper SRX-GP-16GE-POE

SRX-GP-24GE 24PORT ETHERNET SWITCH 24PORT ETHERNET SWITCH 10/100/1000 
BASE-T XPIM 4 SFP SLOTS

1,750.00$                               EA Juniper SRX-GP-24GE

SRX-GP-24GE-POE 24PORT POE ETHERNET SWITCH 24PORT POE ETHERNET SWITCH 
10/100/1000 BASE-T XPIM 4 SFP SLOTS

2,150.00$                               EA Juniper SRX-GP-24GE-POE

SRX-GP-8SFP 8 PORT GE FIBER / COPPER XPIM 8 PORT GE FIBER / COPPER XPIM FOR 
SRX550 650. PLEASE ORDER SFPS

1,750.00$                               EA Juniper SRX-GP-8SFP

SRX-MIC-10XG-SFPP MIC W/ 10X10GE SFP+ INTERFACES MIC W/ 10X10GE SFP+ INTERFACES 
OPTICS SOLD SEPARATELY

22,500.00$                             EA Juniper SRX-MIC-10XG-SFPP

SRX-MIC-1X100G-CFP MIC WITH 1X100GE CFP INTERFACE MIC WITH 1X100GE CFP INTERFACE 
OPTICS SOLD SEPARATELY

26,250.00$                             EA Juniper SRX-MIC-1X100G-CFP

SRX-MIC-20GE-SFP MIC WITH 20X1GE SFP INTERFACES MIC WITH 20X1GE SFP INTERFACES 
OPTICS SOLD SEPARATELY

4,500.00$                               EA Juniper SRX-MIC-20GE-SFP

SRX-MIC-2X40G-QSFP MIC W/ 2X40GE QSFP+ INTERFACES MIC W/ 2X40GE QSFP+ INTERFACES 
OPTICS SOLD SEPARATELY

18,750.00$                             EA Juniper SRX-MIC-2X40G-QSFP

SRX-MP-8GSHDSL 8WIRE 4PR G.SHDSL 8WIRE 4PR G.SHDSL MINI-PIM FOR SRX 525.00$                                  EA Juniper SRX-MP-8GSHDSL

SRX-QSFP-40G-LR4 40GE QSFP+ OPTICAL TRANSCEIVER 40GE QSFP+ OPTICAL TRANSCEIVER 12,500.00$                             EA Juniper SRX-QSFP-40G-LR4

SRX-QSFP-40G-SR4 40GE SR4 QSFP+ TRANSCEIVER 40GE SR4 QSFP+ TRANSCEIVER 2,000.00$                               EA Juniper SRX-QSFP-40G-SR4
SRX-SFPP-10G-LR 10GE SFP+ OPTICAL TRANSCEIVER 10GE SFP+ OPTICAL TRANSCEIVER 2,000.00$                               EA Juniper SRX-SFPP-10G-LR
SRX-SFPP-10G-SR-ET 10GE SR SFP+ TRANSCEIVER 200M 10GE SR SFP+ TRANSCEIVER 200M ET 0-

85
750.00$                                  EA Juniper SRX-SFPP-10G-SR-ET

SRX-XFP-10GE-LR 10GE XFP PLUGGABLE 
TRANSCEIVER

10GE XFP PLUGGABLE TRANSCEIVER 
SINGLEMODE 1310NM 10KM REACH

2,000.00$                               EA Juniper SRX-XFP-10GE-LR

S-SA-128K LICS SCALING LIMIT 128K LICS SCALING LIMIT 128K 
SUBSCRIBERS MX M SERIES

32,000.00$                             EA Juniper S-SA-128K

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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S-SA-16K LICS SCALING LIMIT 16K LICS SCALING LIMIT 16K SUBSCRIBERS 

MX M SERIES
6,000.00$                               EA Juniper S-SA-16K

S-SA-256K LICS SCALING LIMIT 4K LICS SCALING LIMIT 4K SUBSCRIBERS 
MX M SERIES

50,000.00$                             EA Juniper S-SA-256K

S-SA-32K LICS SCALING LIMIT 32K LICS SCALING LIMIT 32K SUBSCRIBERS 
MX M SERIES

10,000.00$                             EA Juniper S-SA-32K

S-SA-4K LICS SCALING LIMIT 4K LICS SCALING LIMIT 4K SUBSCRIBERS 
MX M SERIES

2,000.00$                               EA Juniper S-SA-4K

S-SA-64K LICS SCALING LIMIT 64K LICS SCALING LIMIT 64K SUBSCRIBERS 
MX M SERIES

16,000.00$                             EA Juniper S-SA-64K

S-SA-8K LICS SCALING LIMIT 8K LICS SCALING LIMIT 8K SUBSCRIBERS 
MX M SERIES

4,000.00$                               EA Juniper S-SA-8K

S-SA-96K LICS SCALING LIMIT 96K LICS SCALING LIMIT 96K SUBSCRIBERS 
MX M SERIES

24,000.00$                             EA Juniper S-SA-96K

S-SA-FP SUB ACCESS FEATURE PACK LICS SUB ACCESS FEATURE PACK LICS FOR 
MX240 MX480 MX960 M120 M320

12,500.00$                             EA Juniper S-SA-FP

S-SA-UP-128K SUBSCRIBER ACCESS FEATURE 
PACK

SUBSCRIBER ACCESS FEATURE PACK 
LICS SCALING LICS UPG 64K TO 128K

19,200.00$                             EA Juniper S-SA-UP-128K

S-SA-UP-16K SUBSCRIBER ACCESS FEATURE 
PACK

SUBSCRIBER ACCESS FEATURE PACK 
LICS SCALING LICS UPG 8K TO 16K

2,600.00$                               EA Juniper S-SA-UP-16K

S-SA-UP2-128K SUBSCRIBER ACCESS FEATURE 
PACK

SUBSCRIBER ACCESS FEATURE PACK 
LICS SCALING LICS UPG 96K TO 128K

11,200.00$                             EA Juniper S-SA-UP2-128K

S-SA-UP-256K SUBSCRIBER ACCESS FEATURE 
PACK

SUBSCRIBER ACCESS FEATURE PACK 
LICS SCALING LICS UPG 128K TO 256K

23,000.00$                             EA Juniper S-SA-UP-256K

S-SA-UP-32K SUBSCRIBER ACCESS FEATURE 
PACK

SUBSCRIBER ACCESS FEATURE PACK 
LICS SCALING LICS UPG 16K TO 32K

5,000.00$                               EA Juniper S-SA-UP-32K

S-SA-UP-64K SUBSCRIBER ACCESS FEATURE 
PACK

SUBSCRIBER ACCESS FEATURE PACK 
LICS SCALING LICS UPG 32K TO 64K

7,600.00$                               EA Juniper S-SA-UP-64K

S-SA-UP-8K SUBSCRIBER ACCESS FEATURE 
PACK

SUBSCRIBER ACCESS FEATURE PACK 
LICS SCALING LICS UPG 4K TO 8K

2,400.00$                               EA Juniper S-SA-UP-8K

S-SA-UP-96K SUBSCRIBER ACCESS FEATURE 
PACK

SUBSCRIBER ACCESS FEATURE PACK 
LICS SCALING LICS UPG 64K TO 96K

10,400.00$                             EA Juniper S-SA-UP-96K

SSD-CDR-S UPG SSD MEDIA FOR RE CDR UPG SSD MEDIA FOR RE CDR STORAGE 
FOR MOBILE GATEWAY MX

15,000.00$                             EA Juniper SSD-CDR-S

S-SFM-FLOWTAP-IN SFMS FLOWTAP MX SW LICS DOES SFMS FLOWTAP MX SW LICS DOES NOT 
REQUIRE MS-DPC

12,500.00$                             EA Juniper S-SFM-FLOWTAP-IN

S-SFW SFW LICENSE AND SW ON MS DPC 
IN

SFW LICENSE AND SW ON MS DPC IN 
THE MX-SERIES ROUTERS

2,500.00$                               EA Juniper S-SFW

S-SFW-NAT-10 10M SFW/NAT SESSIONS MX-SERIES 10M SFW/NAT SESSIONS MX-SERIES 
REQUIRES MS-DPC CHASSIS BASED

30,000.00$                             EA Juniper S-SFW-NAT-10

S-SFW-NAT-10-UPG UPG 7.5M SFW/NAT SESSIONS UPG 7.5M SFW/NAT SESSIONS NS TO 
10M SFW/NAT SESSIONS

7,500.00$                               EA Juniper S-SFW-NAT-10-UPG

S-SFW-NAT-12 12.5M SFW/NAT SESSION MX-SERIES 12.5M SFW/NAT SESSION MX-SERIES 
REQUIRES MS-DPC CHASSIS BASED

37,500.00$                             EA Juniper S-SFW-NAT-12

S-SFW-NAT-12-UPG UPG 10M SFW/NAT SESSIONS UPG 10M SFW/NAT SESSIONS TO 12.5M 
SFW/NAT SESSIONS

7,500.00$                               EA Juniper S-SFW-NAT-12-UPG

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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S-SFW-NAT-15 15M SFW/NAT SESSIONS MX-SERIES 15M SFW/NAT SESSIONS MX-SERIES 

REQUIRES MS-DPC CHASSIS BASED
45,000.00$                             EA Juniper S-SFW-NAT-15

S-SFW-NAT-15-UPG UPG 12.5M SFW/NAT SESSIONS UPG 12.5M SFW/NAT SESSIONS TO 15M 
SFW/NAT SESSIONS

7,500.00$                               EA Juniper S-SFW-NAT-15-UPG

S-SFW-NAT-17 17.5M SFW/NAT SESSION MX-SERIES 17.5M SFW/NAT SESSION MX-SERIES 
REQUIRES MS-DPC CHASSIS BASED

52,500.00$                             EA Juniper S-SFW-NAT-17

S-SFW-NAT-17-UPG UPG 15M SFW/NAT SESSIONS UPG 15M SFW/NAT SESSIONS TO 17.5M 
SFW/NAT SESSIONS

7,500.00$                               EA Juniper S-SFW-NAT-17-UPG

S-SFW-NAT-2 2.5M SFW/NAT SESSIONS MX-SERIES 2.5M SFW/NAT SESSIONS MX-SERIES 
REQUIRES MS-DPC CHASSIS BASED

7,500.00$                               EA Juniper S-SFW-NAT-2

S-SFW-NAT-20 20M SFW/NAT SESSIONS MX-SERIES 20M SFW/NAT SESSIONS MX-SERIES 
REQUIRES MS-DPC CHASSIS BASED

60,000.00$                             EA Juniper S-SFW-NAT-20

S-SFW-NAT-20-UPG UPG 17.5M SFW/NAT SESSIONS UPG 17.5M SFW/NAT SESSIONS TO 20M 
SFW/NAT SESSIONS

7,500.00$                               EA Juniper S-SFW-NAT-20-UPG

S-SFW-NAT-5 5M SFW/NAT SESSIONS MX-SERIES 5M SFW/NAT SESSIONS MX-SERIES 
REQUIRES MS-DPC CHASSIS BASED

15,000.00$                             EA Juniper S-SFW-NAT-5

S-SFW-NAT-5-UPG UPG 2.5M SFW/NAT SESSIONS UPG 2.5M SFW/NAT SESSIONS TO 5M 
SFW/NAT SESSIONS

7,500.00$                               EA Juniper S-SFW-NAT-5-UPG

S-SFW-NAT-7 7.5M SFW/NAT SESSIONS MX-SERIES 7.5M SFW/NAT SESSIONS MX-SERIES 
REQUIRES MS-DPC CHASSIS BASED

22,500.00$                             EA Juniper S-SFW-NAT-7

S-SFW-NAT-7-UPG UPG 5M SFW/NAT SESSIONS UPG 5M SFW/NAT SESSIONS TO 7.5M 
SFW/NAT SESSIONS

7,500.00$                               EA Juniper S-SFW-NAT-7-UPG

SSG-100-MEM-512 512 MB DIMM MEMORY UPGRADE 512 MB DIMM MEMORY UPGRADE FOR 
SSG 100 SERIES

500.00$                                  EA Juniper SSG-100-MEM-512

SSG-140-SB SSG 140 SYSTEM 256MB MEMORY SSG 140 SYSTEM 256MB MEMORY 0 PIM 
CARDS AC POWER

1,350.00$                               EA Juniper SSG-140-SB

SSG-140-SH SSG 140 SYSTEM 512MB MEMORY SSG 140 SYSTEM 512MB MEMORY 0 PIM 
CARDS AC POWER

1,600.00$                               EA Juniper SSG-140-SH

SSG-20-ELU EXTENDED LICENSE UPGRADE KEY EXTENDED LICENSE UPGRADE KEY 
FOR SSG-20

250.00$                                  EA Juniper SSG-20-ELU

SSG-500-FLTR REPLACEMENT AIR FILTER REPLACEMENT AIR FILTER FOR SSG550 50.00$                                    EA Juniper SSG-500-FLTR

SSG-500-MEM-1GB 1 GIGABYTE DRAM UPGRADE 1 GIGABYTE DRAM UPGRADE FOR THE 
SSG 500 SERIES

1,000.00$                               EA Juniper SSG-500-MEM-1GB

SSG-5-20-MEM-256 256MB DIMM MEMORY UPGRADE 
FOR

256MB DIMM MEMORY UPGRADE FOR 
SSG-5 OR SSG-20

150.00$                                  EA Juniper SSG-5-20-MEM-256

SSG-520M-SH SSG 520M SYSTEM 1GB DRAM SSG 520M SYSTEM 1GB DRAM 1 AC 
POWER SUPPLY

3,250.00$                               EA Juniper SSG-520M-SH

SSG-550M-SH SSG 550M SYSTEM 1GB DRAM SSG 550M SYSTEM 1GB DRAM 1 AC 
POWER SUPPLY

5,250.00$                               EA Juniper SSG-550M-SH

SSG-5-ELU EXTENDED LICENSE UPGRADE KEY EXTENDED LICENSE UPGRADE KEY 
FOR SSG-5

250.00$                                  EA Juniper SSG-5-ELU

SSG-PS-AC SPARE POWER SUPPLY SPARE POWER SUPPLY FOR SSG 550  
AC POWER

500.00$                                  EA Juniper SSG-PS-AC

SSG-PS-DC SPARE POWER SUPPLY SPARE POWER SUPPLY FOR SSG 550  
DC POWER

750.00$                                  EA Juniper SSG-PS-DC
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S-SSM-FP SUBSCRIBER SERVICE 

MANAGEMENT
SUBSCRIBER SERVICE MANAGEMENT 
PACKET LICS PER SERV ACCOUNTING

12,500.00$                             EA Juniper S-SSM-FP

S-SSP-FP SUBSCRIBER TRAFFIC LAWFUL SUBSCRIBER TRAFFIC LAWFUL 
INTERCEPT FEATURE PK LICS MX M

12,500.00$                             EA Juniper S-SSP-FP

STRM-SF-EC STORE AND FORWARD EVENT STORE AND FORWARD EVENT 
COLLECTOR FOR HD

1,250.00$                               EA Juniper STRM-SF-EC

STRMVAIO100E10KFBS STRM VIRTUAL MACHINE TM BASE STRM VIRTUAL MACHINE TM BASE LICS 
ALL IN ONE ARCHITECTURE

5,000.00$                               EA Juniper STRMVAIO100E10KFBS

STRMV-AIO-ADD-300E STRM VIRTUAL MACHINE TM BASE STRM VIRTUAL MACHINE TM BASE LICS 
IN ALL IN ONE ARCHITECTURE

4,800.00$                               EA Juniper STRMV-AIO-ADD-300E

STRMV-AIO-LM-100E-BS STRM VIRTUAL MACHINE LM BASE STRM VIRTUAL MACHINE LM BASE LICS 
ALO ARCHITECTURE FOR 100EPS

2,500.00$                               EA Juniper STRMV-AIO-LM-100E-BS

STRMVAIOLMADD300E STRM VIRTUAL MACHINE LM ALL IN STRM VIRTUAL MACHINE LM ALL IN ONE 
ARCHITECTURE FOR 300EPS

4,050.00$                               EA Juniper STRMVAIOLMADD300E

STRMV-SF-EC STORE AND FORWARD EVENT STORE AND FORWARD EVENT 
COLLECTOR FOR SW

1,250.00$                               EA Juniper STRMV-SF-EC

S-VCR MX VIRTUAL CHASSIS SW LICENSE MX VIRTUAL CHASSIS SW LICENSE 12,500.00$                             EA Juniper S-VCR
S-VIDEO-FP VIDEO SVCS FEATURE PACK LICS VIDEO SVCS FEATURE PACK LICS FOR 

MX M120 & M320 ROUTERS
12,500.00$                             EA Juniper S-VIDEO-FP

SW-CR-300 CARRIER ROUTING - SW LICS CARRIER ROUTING - SW LICS 2,500.00$                               EA Juniper SW-CR-300
SW-ES-300 EDGE SERVICES - SW LICS EDGE SERVICES - SW LICS 5,000.00$                               EA Juniper SW-ES-300
SW-SA16 OPTIONAL SW LICS TO EN OPTIONAL SW LICS TO EN 16,000.00$                             EA Juniper SW-SA16
T1600BASE T1600 LINE CARD CHASSIS 8SLOT T1600 LINE CARD CHASSIS 8SLOT W/ 

COOLING SYST BACKPLANE RE CIP
50,000.00$                             EA Juniper T1600BASE

T1600-FPC4-ES8XGEXFP T1600-FPC4-ES AND 2XPD-4XGE-XFP T1600-FPC4-ES AND 2XPD-4XGE-XFP 
PICS

240,000.00$                           EA Juniper T1600-FPC4-ES8XGEXFP

T1600-TXP3DLCC-UPG CONTAINS 5XSIB-TXP-3D-LCC CONTAINS 5XSIB-TXP-3D-LCC 2XPWR-T-
6=60-DC 2XFANTRAY-T4000 1XF

125,000.00$                           EA Juniper T1600-TXP3DLCC-UPG

T4000-24XGE-FPC5-UPG UPG KIT T4000-FPC5-3D UPG KIT T4000-FPC5-3D PF-24XGE-SFPP 
2 RE-DUO-C1800-8G

172,500.00$                           EA Juniper T4000-24XGE-FPC5-UPG

T4000BASE-RED-BNDL T4000 BASE SYST PRE-CONFIGURED T4000 BASE SYST PRE-CONFIGURED 
WITH REDUNDANT COMMON 
EQUIPMENT

62,500.00$                             EA Juniper T4000BASE-RED-BNDL

T4000-FPC5-3D T4000 FPC5 WITH TWO PFES AND T4000 FPC5 WITH TWO PFES AND TWO 
TYPE 5 PIC SLOT

100,000.00$                           EA Juniper T4000-FPC5-3D

T4000-TXP3DLCC-UPG CONTAINS 5XSIB-TXP-3D-LCC CONTAINS 5XSIB-TXP-3D-LCC 1XFAN-R-
TXP-3D-LCC FOR UPGRADING

100,000.00$                           EA Juniper T4000-TXP3DLCC-UPG

T640-FPC4-1P-ES 1PORT T-SERIES FPC4 1PORT T-SERIES FPC4 ENHANCED 
SCALABILITY

75,000.00$                             EA Juniper T640-FPC4-1P-ES

TCA6000-DC TIMING CLIENT 2PORT T1/E1 BITS TIMING CLIENT 2PORT T1/E1 BITS OCXO 
DC POWER

2,750.00$                               EA Juniper TCA6000-DC

TCA6500-DC TIMING CLIENT 2PORT T1/E1 BITS TIMING CLIENT 2PORT T1/E1 BITS OCXO 
DC POWER GPS

3,400.00$                               EA Juniper TCA6500-DC

TCA8000-OCXO-AC TIMING SVR 8PORT T1/E1 BITS TIMING SVR 8PORT T1/E1 BITS OCXO 
AC POWER

16,500.00$                             EA Juniper TCA8000-OCXO-AC
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TCA8000-OCXO-DC TIMING SVR 8PORT T1/E1 BITS TIMING SVR 8PORT T1/E1 BITS OCXO 

DC POWER
16,500.00$                             EA Juniper TCA8000-OCXO-DC

TCA8500-RB-AC 8PORT T1/E1 BITS RUBIDIUM AC 8PORT T1/E1 BITS RUBIDIUM AC 
POWER

25,000.00$                             EA Juniper TCA8500-RB-AC

TCA8500-RB-DC TIMING SVR 8PORT T1/E1 BITS TIMING SVR 8PORT T1/E1 BITS 
RUBIDIUM DC POWER

25,000.00$                             EA Juniper TCA8500-RB-DC

UNIV-10GE-2SFPP VSE SERIES 2X10GBE I/O CARD VSE SERIES 2X10GBE I/O CARD IOC 975.00$                                  EA Juniper UNIV-10GE-2SFPP
UNIV-1GE-4COP VSE SERIES 1X4GBE I/O CARD VSE SERIES 1X4GBE I/O CARD IOC 625.00$                                  EA Juniper UNIV-1GE-4COP
UNIV-FAN-ASSY-1U VSE SERIES REPLACEABLE FAN VSE SERIES REPLACEABLE FAN 175.00$                                  EA Juniper UNIV-FAN-ASSY-1U
UNIV-PS-560W-AC 560W REPLACEMENT AC PWR SUP 560W REPLACEMENT AC PWR SUP FOR 

C3000 C5000 & STRM5000 APPL
1,250.00$                               EA Juniper UNIV-PS-560W-AC

UNIV-PS-650W-AC VSE SERIES 650W AC POWER CABLE VSE SERIES 650W AC POWER CABLE 475.00$                                  EA Juniper UNIV-PS-650W-AC

UNIV-PS-650W-DC VSE SERIES 650W DC POWER 
CABLE

VSE SERIES 650W DC POWER CABLE 525.00$                                  EA Juniper UNIV-PS-650W-DC

UNIV-S2-1GE-4ETH 4PORT ETHERNET 10/100/1000 4PORT ETHERNET 10/100/1000 MODULE 600.00$                                  EA Juniper UNIV-S2-1GE-4ETH

VAS-ERM-LTU SW LICS ESD OF STREAMSCOPE 
ERM

SW LICS ESD OF STREAMSCOPE ERM 
FOR MS-DPC MX SERIES

43,500.00$                             EA Juniper VAS-ERM-LTU

VCPE-1000 VIRTUAL CPE FOR 1000 ENTERPRISE VIRTUAL CPE FOR 1000 ENTERPRISE 
SITES 2CIF DVR W/ 4X480TVL CMOS 
CAM

125,000.00$                           EA Juniper VCPE-1000

VMX-500M 500M PERPETUAL LICS INCL ALL 500M PERPETUAL LICS INCL ALL 
FEATURES IN FULL SCALE PORT BASED

1,875.00$                               EA Juniper VMX-500M

VMX-ADV-10G 10G PERPETUAL LICS INCL FULL 10G PERPETUAL LICS INCL FULL SCALE 
L2/L2.5 L3 FEATURES

9,000.00$                               EA Juniper VMX-ADV-10G

VMX-ADV-40G 40G PERPETUAL LICS INCL FULL 40G PERPETUAL LICS INCL FULL SCALE 
L2/L25 L3 FEATURES INCL EVPN

30,000.00$                             EA Juniper VMX-ADV-40G

VMX-BASE-1G 1G PERPETUAL LICS LIMITED IP 1G PERPETUAL LICS LIMITED IP FIB/L2 
FUNCTIONALITY NO VPN

1,250.00$                               EA Juniper VMX-BASE-1G

VSE1100-BASE VSE 1100 BASE SYSTEM 1U SINGLE VSE 1100 BASE SYSTEM 1U SINGLE 
QUAD-CORE XEON CPU 24GB MEMORY

20,750.00$                             EA Juniper VSE1100-BASE

VSE2100-BASE VSE 2100 BASE SYSTEM 1U DUAL VSE 2100 BASE SYSTEM 1U DUAL QUAD-
CORE XEON CPU 48GB MEMORY

25,050.00$                             EA Juniper VSE2100-BASE

WLA632-US AP W/ DUAL RADIOS 11ABGN AP W/ DUAL RADIOS 11ABGN 3X3 MIMO 
2SS SINGLE 1000BASE-T

2,222.50$                               EA Juniper WLA632-US

WLA632-WW AP W/ DUAL RADIOS 11ABGN AP W/ DUAL RADIOS 11ABGN 3X3 MIMO 
2SS SINGLE 1000BASE-T

2,222.50$                               EA Juniper WLA632-WW

WLA-ANT5007-OUT OUTDOOR DIRPANEL ANTENNA OUTDOOR DIRPANEL ANTENNA 5GHZ 
80211N APS 235DB GAIN 7

447.50$                                  EA Juniper WLA-ANT5007-OUT

WLA-ANT7360P-IN 360 DEGREE INDOOR DUAL-BAND 
11N

360 DEGREE INDOOR DUAL-BAND 11N 
OMNI-DIRECTIONAL PLENUM RATED

22.50$                                    EA Juniper WLA-ANT7360P-IN
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WLA-ANT7360R 360DEG INDOOR DUAL-BAND 11A/B/G 360DEG INDOOR DUAL-BAND 11A/B/G 

OMNI-DIRECTIONAL ANTENNA
497.50$                                  EA Juniper WLA-ANT7360R

WLA-ANT7360R-OUT 360DEG OUTDOOR DUAL-BAND 360DEG OUTDOOR DUAL-BAND 11A/B/G 
OMNI-DIR ANT FOR WLA422

197.50$                                  EA Juniper WLA-ANT7360R-OUT

WLA-ANTCBL3MM-OUT 3M M/M ULA400 CABLE WITH TYPE N 3M M/M ULA400 CABLE WITH TYPE N 
CONNECTORS FOR EXTENSION

52.50$                                    EA Juniper WLA-ANTCBL3MM-OUT

WLA-ANTLGTNG-B LIGHTNING ARRESTOR KIT 
OUTDOOR

LIGHTNING ARRESTOR KIT OUTDOOR 
ANTENNA INSTALLATION W/ F/F TYPE N

222.50$                                  EA Juniper WLA-ANTLGTNG-B

WLA-ANTPROT-OUT N-MALE TO N-FEMALE LIGHTNING N-MALE TO N-FEMALE LIGHTNING 
PROTECTOR FOR DIRECT MOUNT

87.50$                                    EA Juniper WLA-ANTPROT-OUT

WLA-ANTXTEND-OUT 12 BELDEN 7806A CABLE LMR-195 12 BELDEN 7806A CABLE LMR-195 WITH 
N-FEMALE & RP-SMA PLUG

72.50$                                    EA Juniper WLA-ANTXTEND-OUT

WLA-BRKT-ATST ANTI-TAMPER SECURITY 
100SCREWS

ANTI-TAMPER SECURITY 100SCREWS 
AND APPROPRIATE PROPRIETARY 
1TOOL

30.00$                                    EA Juniper WLA-BRKT-ATST

WLA-BRKT-CLNG SPARE RECESSED CEILING TILE SPARE RECESSED CEILING TILE RAIL 
ADAPTER SUP FOR CEILING RAIL

45.00$                                    EA Juniper WLA-BRKT-CLNG

WLA-BRKT-PLNM PLENUM MOUNT ADAPTER FOR PLENUM MOUNT ADAPTER FOR 
MOUNTING AP ONTO BRACKET IN 
PLENUM

22.50$                                    EA Juniper WLA-BRKT-PLNM

WLA-BRKT-TRPZADP ADAPTER FOR MOUNTING WLA532 ADAPTER FOR MOUNTING WLA532 
WLA532E WLA321 WLA322 NEWER AP

32.50$                                    EA Juniper WLA-BRKT-TRPZADP

WLA-BRKT-WALL WALL MOUNT ADAPTER EXTENDS 
AP

WALL MOUNT ADAPTER EXTENDS AP 
1.5IN FROM WALL FOR ETHERNET 
CABLE

107.50$                                  EA Juniper WLA-BRKT-WALL

WLA-GNGWLBX-ADP-NA NA SINGLE GANG WALL BOX 
ADAPTER

NA SINGLE GANG WALL BOX ADAPTER 
MIN EXTENSION FROM WALL COVERS 
BOX

60.00$                                    EA Juniper WLA-GNGWLBX-ADP-NA

WLA-XPS9001GO-NA OUTDOOR 802.3AT POE MIDSPAN OUTDOOR 802.3AT POE MIDSPAN 
POWER SUPPLY W/NA CONNECTOR

647.50$                                  EA Juniper WLA-XPS9001GO-NA

WLC100-BRKT-RCKMNT RACK MOUNT KIT FOR WLC100 RACK MOUNT KIT FOR WLC100 225.00$                                  EA Juniper WLC100-BRKT-RCKMNT
WLC2800 WLC2800 WIRELESS LAN 

CONTROLLER
WLC2800 WIRELESS LAN CONTROLLER 
WITH 2X10GIGE 8X1000BASE-T 8XGIGE

11,097.50$                             EA Juniper WLC2800

WLC2800-HA-RTU HIGH AVAILABILITY MODULE HIGH AVAILABILITY MODULE LICENSE 
FOR WLC2800

2,872.50$                               EA Juniper WLC2800-HA-RTU

WLC2800-PSU REDUNDANT OR SPARE POWER 
SUPPLY

REDUNDANT OR SPARE POWER 
SUPPLY PSU FOR WLC2800

647.50$                                  EA Juniper WLC2800-PSU

WLC2800-U128 128 AP LICENSE UPG FOR WLC2800 128 AP LICENSE UPG FOR WLC2800 
MAX512 APS

5,797.50$                               EA Juniper WLC2800-U128

WLC2800-VO-RTU VOICE MODULE LICENSE FOR VOICE MODULE LICENSE FOR WLC2800 
REQUIRES SW VER 71 OR LATER

2,297.50$                               EA Juniper WLC2800-VO-RTU

WLC2XX-HA-RTU HIGH AVAILABILITY MODULE HIGH AVAILABILITY MODULE LICENSE 
FOR WLC200R SW V71 OR LATER

1,722.50$                               EA Juniper WLC2XX-HA-RTU
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WLC2XX-U32 32 AP LICENSE UPG FOR WLC200R 32 AP LICENSE UPG FOR WLC200R MAX 

128 APS
2,322.50$                               EA Juniper WLC2XX-U32

WLC800-HA-RTU HIGH AVAILABILITY MODULE HIGH AVAILABILITY MODULE LICENSE 
FOR WLC800R

1,447.50$                               EA Juniper WLC800-HA-RTU

WLC800R WLC800R WIRELESS LAN 
CONTROLLER

WLC800R WIRELESS LAN CONTROLLER 
11N W/ 4XGIGE SFP 4X1000BASE-T 
PORT

3,722.50$                               EA Juniper WLC800R

WLC800-U16 16 AP LICENSE UPG FOR WLC800R 16 AP LICENSE UPG FOR WLC800R MAX 
128 APS

1,322.50$                               EA Juniper WLC800-U16

WLC800-U32 32 AP LICENSE UPG FOR WLC800R 32 AP LICENSE UPG FOR WLC800R MAX 
128 APS

2,322.50$                               EA Juniper WLC800-U32

WLC800-VO-RTU VOICE MODULE LICENSE FOR VOICE MODULE LICENSE FOR WLC800R 
SW V73 OR LATER

1,147.50$                               EA Juniper WLC800-VO-RTU

WLC-MESH-U4 MESH MODULE LICENSE FOR 4 APS MESH MODULE LICENSE FOR 4 APS 
REQUIRES SW V71 OR LATER

922.50$                                  EA Juniper WLC-MESH-U4

WLC-SFP-SX 1000BSX SFP TRANSCEIVER LC 1000BSX SFP TRANSCEIVER LC DUPLEX 
CONNECTOR SHORT

297.50$                                  EA Juniper WLC-SFP-SX

WLC-SFP-UTP 1000BT SFP TRANSCEIVER RJ-45 1000BT SFP TRANSCEIVER RJ-45 
CONNECTOR  100 M OVER CAT5 UTP

297.50$                                  EA Juniper WLC-SFP-UTP

WLC-SPECTRUM-U1 SPECTRUM ANALYSIS MODULE LICS SPECTRUM ANALYSIS MODULE LICS 52.50$                                    EA Juniper WLC-SPECTRUM-U1

WLC-SPECTRUM-U16 SPECTRUM ANALYSIS MODULE LICS SPECTRUM ANALYSIS MODULE LICS 520.00$                                  EA Juniper WLC-SPECTRUM-U16

WLC-SPECTRUM-U32 SPECTRUM ANALYSIS MODULE LICS SPECTRUM ANALYSIS MODULE LICS 960.00$                                  EA Juniper WLC-SPECTRUM-U32

WLC-SPECTRUM-U4 SPECTRUM ANALYSIS MODULE LICS SPECTRUM ANALYSIS MODULE LICS 170.00$                                  EA Juniper WLC-SPECTRUM-U4

WLC-XFP-SR 10GE XFP SR TRANSCEIVER LC 10GE XFP SR TRANSCEIVER LC DUPLEX 
CONNECTOR SHORT

872.50$                                  EA Juniper WLC-XFP-SR

WLM1200-LA LOCATION APPL WITH 2 X LOCATION APPL WITH 2 X 1000BASE-T 
PORTS FOR PROVIDING

9,197.50$                               EA Juniper WLM1200-LA

WLM1200-UMSP-B1 UNIFIED MOBILITY SVC PLATFORM UNIFIED MOBILITY SVC PLATFORM W/ 
VIRTUALIZED 
RINGMASTER/SMARTPASS

6,997.50$                               EA Juniper WLM1200-UMSP-B1

WLM1200-UMSP-B2 UNIFIED MOBILITY SVCS PLATFORM UNIFIED MOBILITY SVCS PLATFORM W/ 
VIRTUALIZED RINGMASTER/ENGINE

13,747.50$                             EA Juniper WLM1200-UMSP-B2

WLM-SP-CNCT-1000 SMARTPASS CONNECT ON-
BOARDING

SMARTPASS CONNECT ON-BOARDING 
WIZARD LICS FOR ADDTL 1000DEV

3,997.50$                               EA Juniper WLM-SP-CNCT-1000

WLM-SP-CNCT-10000 SMARTPASS CONNECT ON-
BOARDING

SMARTPASS CONNECT ON-BOARDING 
WIZARD LICS FOR ADDL 10 000DEV

23,997.50$                             EA Juniper WLM-SP-CNCT-10000

WLM-SP-CNCT-100000 SMARTPASS CONNECT ON-
BOARDING

SMARTPASS CONNECT ON-BOARDING 
WIZARD LICS FOR ADDL 100 000DEV

124,997.50$                           EA Juniper WLM-SP-CNCT-100000

WLM-SP-CNCT-2500 SMARTPASS CONNECT ON-
BOARDING

SMARTPASS CONNECT ON-BOARDING 
WIZARD LICS FOR ADDL 2500DEV

7,497.50$                               EA Juniper WLM-SP-CNCT-2500

WLM-SP-CNCT-25000 SMARTPASS CONNECT ON-
BOARDING

SMARTPASS CONNECT ON-BOARDING 
WIZARD LICS FOR ADDL 25 000DEV

49,997.50$                             EA Juniper WLM-SP-CNCT-25000
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WLM-SP-CNCT-500 SMARTPASS CONNECT ON-

BOARDING
SMARTPASS CONNECT ON-BOARDING 
WIZARD LICS FOR ADDTL 500DEV

2,497.50$                               EA Juniper WLM-SP-CNCT-500

WLM-SP-CNCT-50000 SMARTPASS CONNECT ON-
BOARDING

SMARTPASS CONNECT ON-BOARDING 
WIZARD LICS FOR ADDL 50 000DEV

79,997.50$                             EA Juniper WLM-SP-CNCT-50000

WLM-SP-CNCT-BASE SMARTPASS CONNECT ON-
BOARDING

SMARTPASS CONNECT ON-BOARDING 
WIZARD BASE LICS INCL 250DEV

4,997.50$                               EA Juniper WLM-SP-CNCT-BASE

WLM-SP-CNCT-MS-INT SMARTPASS CONNECT 
INTEGRATION

SMARTPASS CONNECT INTEGRATION 
MODULE FOR MICROSOFT CA

9,997.50$                               EA Juniper WLM-SP-CNCT-MS-INT

WLM-SP-GA-2500 SMARTPASS GUEST ACCESS 
LICENSE

SMARTPASS GUEST ACCESS LICENSE 
FOR ADDL 2500 GUESTS

2,647.50$                               EA Juniper WLM-SP-GA-2500

WLM-SP-GA-50 SMARTPASS GUEST ACCESS 
LICENSE

SMARTPASS GUEST ACCESS LICENSE 
FOR ADDL 50 GUESTS

597.50$                                  EA Juniper WLM-SP-GA-50

WLM-SP-GA-500 SMARTPASS GUEST ACCESS LICFOR SMARTPASS GUEST ACCESS LICFOR 
ADDL 500 GUESTS

1,997.50$                               EA Juniper WLM-SP-GA-500

WLM-SP-GA-BASE SMARTPASS GUEST ACCESS BASE SMARTPASS GUEST ACCESS BASE 
LICS

672.50$                                  EA Juniper WLM-SP-GA-BASE

WLM-SP-SECURITY SMARTPASS ADV SECURITY 
FEATURE

SMARTPASS ADV SECURITY FEATURE 
LIC INCL LOCATION(WLM1200-LA

4,647.50$                               EA Juniper WLM-SP-SECURITY

WLM-SP-SM-100 SMARTPASS SUBSCR MGMT LICFOR SMARTPASS SUBSCR MGMT LICFOR 
ADDL 100U

1,422.50$                               EA Juniper WLM-SP-SM-100

WLM-SP-SM-2500 SMARTPASS SUBSC MGMT LICFOR SMARTPASS SUBSC MGMT LICFOR 
ADDL 2500U

3,322.50$                               EA Juniper WLM-SP-SM-2500

WLM-SP-SM-500 SMARTPASS SUB MGMT LIC FOR 
ADDL

SMARTPASS SUB MGMT LIC FOR ADDL 
500U MANAGED ACCESS POINTS

2,647.50$                               EA Juniper WLM-SP-SM-500

X600-PF-SC-1000D-HA ENDPOINT PROFILER HIGH ENDPOINT PROFILER HIGH 
AVAILABILITY SW LICS

3,750.00$                               EA Juniper X600-PF-SC-1000D-HA

X600-PF-SC-10KD-HA ENDPOINT PROFILER HIGH ENDPOINT PROFILER HIGH 
AVAILABILITY SW LICS

32,500.00$                             EA Juniper X600-PF-SC-10KD-HA

X600-PF-SC-2500D-HA ENDPOINT PROFILER HIGH ENDPOINT PROFILER HIGH 
AVAILABILITY SW LICS

8,750.00$                               EA Juniper X600-PF-SC-2500D-HA

X600-PF-SC-5000D-HA ENDPOINT PROFILER HIGH ENDPOINT PROFILER HIGH 
AVAILABILITY SW LICS

17,500.00$                             EA Juniper X600-PF-SC-5000D-HA

X600-PF-SO-15KD-HA ENDPOINT PROFILER HIGH ENDPOINT PROFILER HIGH 
AVAILABILITY SW LICS

25,000.00$                             EA Juniper X600-PF-SO-15KD-HA

XENPAK-1XGE-ZR XENPAK 10GE PLUGGABLE OPTIC XENPAK 10GE PLUGGABLE OPTIC 
MODULE 10GBASE-Z SMF 80 KM REACH

10,000.00$                             EA Juniper XENPAK-1XGE-ZR

XFP-10G-CBAND-T50-ZR 10GE DWDM XFP 80KM REACH C-
BAND

10GE DWDM XFP 80KM REACH C-BAND 
50GHZ COMPLIANT WITH ITU-T G.698.1

12,500.00$                             EA Juniper XFP-10G-CBAND-T50-ZR

XFP-10GE-ER 10GE PLUGGABLE TRANSCEIVER 
10GE

10GE PLUGGABLE TRANSCEIVER 10GE 
XFP - 40KM SINGLE-MODE FIBER

5,000.00$                               EA Juniper XFP-10GE-ER

XFP-10GE-LR 10GE PLUGGABLE TRANSCEIVER 
10GE

10GE PLUGGABLE TRANSCEIVER 10GE 
XFP 10KM SINGLE-MODE FIBER

2,000.00$                               EA Juniper XFP-10GE-LR

XFP-10G-E-OC192-IR2 DUAL RATE 10G PLUGGABLE DUAL RATE 10G PLUGGABLE 
TRANSCEIVER FOR 10GE & OC192

5,000.00$                               EA Juniper XFP-10G-E-OC192-IR2
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XFP-10GE-SR 10GE SHORT REACH MMF 10GE SHORT REACH MMF PLUGGABLE 

INTERFACE
1,500.00$                               EA Juniper XFP-10GE-SR

XFP-10G-L-OC192-SR1 DUAL RATE 10G PLUGGABLE DUAL RATE 10G PLUGGABLE 
TRANSCEIVER FOR 10GE & OC192

2,400.00$                               EA Juniper XFP-10G-L-OC192-SR1

XFP-10G-S 10GE PLUGGABLE TRANSCEIVER 10GE PLUGGABLE TRANSCEIVER 
850NM FOR 300M TRANSMISSION

1,500.00$                               EA Juniper XFP-10G-S

XFP-10G-Z-OC192-LR2 DUAL RATE 10G PLUGGABLE DUAL RATE 10G PLUGGABLE 
TRANSCEIVER FOR 10GE & OC192

7,000.00$                               EA Juniper XFP-10G-Z-OC192-LR2

CBL-MX-PWR-C19-C20 2.5M AC PATCH CABLE 16A/250V 2.5M AC PATCH CABLE 16A/250V FOR 
C20 PDU X954

25.00$                                    EA Juniper CBL-MX-PWR-C19-C20

QFX3500-RB-RMK ADJUSTABLE 4POST RACK MOUNT 
KIT

ADJUSTABLE 4POST RACK MOUNT KIT 
FOR QFX3500-RB-AFO

225.00$                                  EA Juniper QFX3500-RB-RMK

UNIV-2U-UNIMOUNT UNIVERSAL RACK MOUNT UNIVERSAL RACK MOUNT 500.00$                                  EA Juniper UNIV-2U-UNIMOUNT
ACCESS-100U-1YR 1YR SUB 100U SIMULTANEOUS 1YR SUB 100U SIMULTANEOUS ACCESS 5,825.00$                               EA Juniper ACCESS-100U-1YR

ACCESS-100U-3YR 3YR SUBSCRIBE 100U 
SIMULTANEOUS

3YR SUBSCRIBE 100U SIMULTANEOUS 
TO ACCESS

10,650.00$                             EA Juniper ACCESS-100U-3YR

ACCESS-LICENSE-SVR ENABLES ENTERPRISE ACCESS 
APPL

ENABLES ENTERPRISE ACCESS APPL 
AS A LICENSE SVR

2,500.00$                               EA Juniper ACCESS-LICENSE-SVR

ACCESS-MTG-10U-1YR 1YR SUB 10U CONCURRENT 
MEETING

1YR SUB 10U CONCURRENT MEETING 374.50$                                  EA Juniper ACCESS-MTG-10U-1YR

ACCESS-MTG-25U-1YR 1YR SUB 25U CONCURRENT 
MEETING

1YR SUB 25U CONCURRENT MEETING 749.50$                                  EA Juniper ACCESS-MTG-25U-1YR

ACCESS-MTG-25U-3YR 3YR SUB 25U CONCURRENT 
MEETING

3YR SUB 25U CONCURRENT MEETING 1,899.50$                               EA Juniper ACCESS-MTG-25U-3YR

ACCESS-MTG-50U-1YR 1YR SUB 50U CONCURRENT 
MEETING

1YR SUB 50U CONCURRENT MEETING 1,449.50$                               EA Juniper ACCESS-MTG-50U-1YR

ACCESS-MTG-50U-3YR 3YR SUB 50U CONCURRENT 
MEETING

3YR SUB 50U CONCURRENT MEETING 3,699.50$                               EA Juniper ACCESS-MTG-50U-3YR

ACCESSX500-ADD-1000U ADD 1000U SIMULTANEOUS TO SA 
OR

ADD 1000U SIMULTANEOUS TO SA OR 
ICX500 SERIES APPL

34,497.50$                             EA Juniper ACCESSX500-ADD-1000U

ACCESSX500-ADD-100U ADD 100U SIMULTANEOUS TO SA OR ADD 100U SIMULTANEOUS TO SA OR 
ICX500 SERIES APPL

7,997.50$                               EA Juniper ACCESSX500-ADD-100U

ACCESSX500-ADD-10KU ADD 10000U SIMULTANEOUS TO SA ADD 10000U SIMULTANEOUS TO SA OR 
ICX500 SERIES APPL

105,000.00$                           EA Juniper ACCESSX500-ADD-10KU

ACCESSX500-ADD-10U ADD 10U SIMULTANEOUS TO SA OR ADD 10U SIMULTANEOUS TO SA OR 
ICX500 SERIES APPL

1,247.50$                               EA Juniper ACCESSX500-ADD-10U

ACCESSX500-ADD-2000U ADD 2000U SIMULTANEOUS TO SA 
OR

ADD 2000U SIMULTANEOUS TO SA OR 
ICX500 SERIES APPL

44,497.50$                             EA Juniper ACCESSX500-ADD-2000U

ACCESSX500-ADD-20KU ADD 20000U SIMULTANEOUS TO SA ADD 20000U SIMULTANEOUS TO SA OR 
ICX500 SERIES APPL

180,000.00$                           EA Juniper ACCESSX500-ADD-20KU

ACCESSX500-ADD-2500U ADD 2500U SIMULTANEOUS TO SA 
OR

ADD 2500U SIMULTANEOUS TO SA OR 
ICX500 SERIES APPL

49,997.50$                             EA Juniper ACCESSX500-ADD-2500U

ACCESSX500-ADD-250U ADD 250U SIMULTANEOUS TO SA OR ADD 250U SIMULTANEOUS TO SA OR 
ICX500 SERIES APPL

16,497.50$                             EA Juniper ACCESSX500-ADD-250U

ACCESSX500-ADD-25U ADD 25U SIMULTANEOUS TO SA OR ADD 25U SIMULTANEOUS TO SA OR 
ICX500 SERIES APPL

2,472.50$                               EA Juniper ACCESSX500-ADD-25U

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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ACCESSX500-ADD-500U ADD 500U SIMULTANEOUS TO SA OR ADD 500U SIMULTANEOUS TO SA OR 

ICX500 SERIES APPL
22,497.50$                             EA Juniper ACCESSX500-ADD-500U

ACCESSX500-ADD-50U ADD 50U SIMULTANEOUS TO SA OR ADD 50U SIMULTANEOUS TO SA OR 
ICX500 SERIES APPL

4,397.50$                               EA Juniper ACCESSX500-ADD-50U

ACCESSX600-MTG-100U ADD 100 SIMULTANEOUS SECURE ADD 100 SIMULTANEOUS SECURE 
MEETING USERS TO X600 SERIES APPL

7,499.50$                               EA Juniper ACCESSX600-MTG-100U

CBL-PWR-10AC-STR-US AC POWER CABLE US 10A 2.5M AC POWER CABLE US 10A 2.5M 
REQUIRED FOR M7I AND M10I  (CTO)

37.50$                                    EA Juniper CBL-PWR-10AC-STR-US

CBLPWRC19S151US15 POWER CORD AC US NEMA 5-15 C19 POWER CORD AC US NEMA 5-15 C19 AT 
70-80MM 15A/125V 2.5M STRAIGHT

37.50$                                    EA Juniper CBLPWRC19S151US15

CBL-PWR-C19S-162-US PC AC JAPAN/US C19 AT PC AC JAPAN/US C19 AT 70-80MM 
16A/250V 2.5M STRAIGHT

37.50$                                    EA Juniper CBL-PWR-C19S-162-US

CBL-PWR-C19S-162-USL POWER CORD AC US NEMA L6-20 
C19

POWER CORD AC US NEMA L6-20 C19 
16A/250V 2.5M STRAIGHT LOCKING 
PLUG

37.50$                                    EA Juniper CBL-PWR-C19S-162-USL

CTP2000-IM-8P-T1E1 8T1/E1PORTS I/F MOD F/ CTP2000 8T1/E1PORTS I/F MOD F/ CTP2000 3,400.00$                               EA Juniper CTP2000-IM-8P-T1E1
CX-MODEM-COVER SECURITY ENCLOSURE FOR USB SECURITY ENCLOSURE FOR USB 

MODEM
40.00$                                    EA Juniper CX-MODEM-COVER

FFH-10S JSA 10SOCKETS FIREFLY HOST JSA 10SOCKETS FIREFLY HOST 
PERPETUAL LICS W/ MANAGEMENT & 
HA

5,000.00$                               EA Juniper FFH-10S

FFH-10S-1Y 1YR SUB JSA 10 SOCKET FIREFLY 1YR SUB JSA 10 SOCKET FIREFLY HOST 
LICS MANAGEMENT AND HA INCL

2,350.00$                               EA Juniper FFH-10S-1Y

FFH-10S-AV-1Y 1YR SUB JSA 10SOCKET FIREFLY 1YR SUB JSA 10SOCKET FIREFLY HOST 
AV LICS MGMNT AND HA INCL

2,000.00$                               EA Juniper FFH-10S-AV-1Y

FFH-10S-IDS-1Y 1YR SUB JSA 10SOCKET FIREFLY 1YR SUB JSA 10SOCKET FIREFLY HOST 
IDS LICS MNGMNT AND HA INCL

2,000.00$                               EA Juniper FFH-10S-IDS-1Y

FFH-2S JSA2 SOCKETS FIREFLY HOST JSA2 SOCKETS FIREFLY HOST 
PERPETUAL LICS ORGANIZATION & HA

1,000.00$                               EA Juniper FFH-2S

FFH-2S JSA2 SOCKETS FIREFLY HOST JSA2 SOCKETS FIREFLY HOST 
PERPETUAL LICS ORGANIZATION & HA

1,000.00$                               EA Juniper FFH-2S

FFH-2S-AV-1Y 1YR SUB LICS JSA 2SOCKET 1YR SUB LICS JSA 2SOCKET FIREFLY 
HOST AV MNGMNT AND HA INCL

400.00$                                  EA Juniper FFH-2S-AV-1Y

FFH-2S-IDS-1Y 1YR SUB LICS JSA2 SOCKETS 1YR SUB LICS JSA2 SOCKETS FIREFLY 
HOST IDS MANAGEMENT & HA

400.00$                                  EA Juniper FFH-2S-IDS-1Y

FFP-100C JSA 100CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER JSA 100CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER 
PERP LICS 2CORE REQ F/PERIMETR

70,000.00$                             EA Juniper FFP-100C

FFP-100C-1Y 1YR SUB JSA 100CORES FIREFLY 1YR SUB JSA 100CORES FIREFLY 
PERIMETER LICS 2CORE REQ 
F/PERIMETR

33,000.00$                             EA Juniper FFP-100C-1Y

FFP-10C JSA FIREFLY PERIM 10CORE JSA FIREFLY PERIM 10CORE 7,000.00$                               EA Juniper FFP-10C
FFP-10C-1Y 1YR SUB JSA 10 CORES FIREFLY 1YR SUB JSA 10 CORES FIREFLY 

PERIMETER LICS
3,300.00$                               EA Juniper FFP-10C-1Y

FFP-2C JSA FIREFLY PERIM 2CORE JSA FIREFLY PERIM 2CORE 1,400.00$                               EA Juniper FFP-2C

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller



Pricelist Template Form

Vendor SKU Product Name Product Description  Current Price Unit of Measure Manufacturer Name Manufacturer SKU
FFP-2C-1Y 1YR SUB JSA2 CORES FIREFLY 1YR SUB JSA2 CORES FIREFLY 

PERIMETER LICS 2CORE
660.00$                                  EA Juniper FFP-2C-1Y

IC4500-ADD-1000E ADD 1000 SIMULTANEOUS 
ENDPOINTS

ADD 1000 SIMULTANEOUS ENDPOINTS 
TO IC4500

16,200.00$                             EA Juniper IC4500-ADD-1000E

IC4500-ADD-100E ADD 100 SIMULTANEOUS ENDPOINT ADD 100 SIMULTANEOUS ENDPOINT TO 
IC4500

2,500.00$                               EA Juniper IC4500-ADD-100E

IC4500-ADD-2000E ADD 2000 SIMULTANEOUS 
ENDPOINTS

ADD 2000 SIMULTANEOUS ENDPOINTS 
TO IC4500

29,000.00$                             EA Juniper IC4500-ADD-2000E

IC4500-ADD-250E ADD 250 SIMULTANEOUS 
ENDPOINTS

ADD 250 SIMULTANEOUS ENDPOINTS 
TO IC4500

5,000.00$                               EA Juniper IC4500-ADD-250E

IC4500-ADD-25E ADD 25 SIMULTANEOUS ENDPOINTS ADD 25 SIMULTANEOUS ENDPOINTS TO 
IC4500

750.00$                                  EA Juniper IC4500-ADD-25E

IC4500-ADD-500E ADD 500 SIMULTANEOUS 
ENDPOINTS

ADD 500 SIMULTANEOUS ENDPOINTS 
TO IC4500

9,000.00$                               EA Juniper IC4500-ADD-500E

IC4500-ADD-TCTRL ADD COORDINATED THREAT 
CONTROL

ADD COORDINATED THREAT CONTROL 
TO IC4500

7,500.00$                               EA Juniper IC4500-ADD-TCTRL

IC4500-CL ALLOW CLUSTERING ANOTHER 
IC4500

ALLOW CLUSTERING ANOTHER IC4500 
UP TO 5000 ENDPOINTS

7,775.00$                               EA Juniper IC4500-CL

IC4500-CL-250E ALLOW CLUSTERING IC4500 LICS UP ALLOW CLUSTERING IC4500 LICS UP TO 
250 ENDPOINTS

1,944.00$                               EA Juniper IC4500-CL-250E

IC4500-LAB IC4500 LAB UNIT LICS 5 IC4500 LAB UNIT LICS 5 SIMULTANEOUS 
ENDPOINT ALL FEATURE

1,247.50$                               EA Juniper IC4500-LAB

IC4500-LAB-CL IC4500 LAB UNIT LICS CLUSTERING IC4500 LAB UNIT LICS CLUSTERING 500.00$                                  EA Juniper IC4500-LAB-CL
IC4500-OAC-ADD-UAC ALLOWS EE EDITION OAC CLIENTS ALLOWS EE EDITION OAC CLIENTS UE 

EDITION OAC CLIENTS IC4500
1,497.50$                               EA Juniper IC4500-OAC-ADD-UAC

IC4500-RADIUS-SERVER ADD RADIUS SVR FEATURE TO THE ADD RADIUS SVR FEATURE TO THE 
IC4500

2,499.50$                               EA Juniper IC4500-RADIUS-SERVER

IC4500-SOH ADDS MICROSOFT SOH/NAP AGENT ADDS MICROSOFT SOH/NAP AGENT 
INTEGRATION CAPABILITIES IC4500

500.00$                                  EA Juniper IC4500-SOH

IC6500-ADD-100E ADD 100 SIMULTANEOUS 
ENDPOINTS

ADD 100 SIMULTANEOUS ENDPOINTS 
TO IC6500

2,150.00$                               EA Juniper IC6500-ADD-100E

IC6500-ADD-2000E ADD 2000 SIMULTANEOUS 
ENDPOINTS

ADD 2000 SIMULTANEOUS ENDPOINTS 
TO IC6500

33,500.00$                             EA Juniper IC6500-ADD-2000E

IC6500-ADD-250E ADD 250 SIMULTANEOUS 
ENDPOINTS

ADD 250 SIMULTANEOUS ENDPOINTS 
TO IC6500

5,000.00$                               EA Juniper IC6500-ADD-250E

IC6500-ADD-3000E ADD 3000 SIMULTANEOUS 
ENDPOINTS

ADD 3000 SIMULTANEOUS ENDPOINTS 
TO IC6500

48,500.00$                             EA Juniper IC6500-ADD-3000E

IC6500-ADD-500E ADD 500 SIMULTANEOUS 
ENDPOINTS

ADD 500 SIMULTANEOUS ENDPOINTS 
TO IC6500

9,500.00$                               EA Juniper IC6500-ADD-500E

IC6500-CL ALLOW CLUSTERING ANOTHER 
IC6500

ALLOW CLUSTERING ANOTHER IC6500 
MAXIMUM SUP F/SIMULTANEOUS 
ENDPOINT

37,500.00$                             EA Juniper IC6500-CL

IC6500-LAB IC6500 LAB UNIT LICS 50 IC6500 LAB UNIT LICS 50 
SIMULTANEOUS ENDPOINT FEATURE

3,997.50$                               EA Juniper IC6500-LAB

IC6500-LICENSE-MBR ALLOWS IC6500 APPL TO ALLOWS IC6500 APPL TO PARTICIPATE 
IN LEASED LICENSING

5,250.00$                               EA Juniper IC6500-LICENSE-MBR

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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IC6500-RADIUS-SERVER ADD RADIUS SVR FEATURE TO THE ADD RADIUS SVR FEATURE TO THE 

IC6500
2,499.50$                               EA Juniper IC6500-RADIUS-SERVER

IC6500-SOH ADDS MICROSOFT SOH/NAP AGENT ADDS MICROSOFT SOH/NAP AGENT 
INTEGRATION CAPABILITIES IC6500

1,000.00$                               EA Juniper IC6500-SOH

J1500-EC-SF EVENT COLLECTORSTORE AND EVENT COLLECTORSTORE AND 
FORWARD LICS FOR JSA1500

1,250.00$                               EA Juniper J1500-EC-SF

J1500-L-250E-TM LICS TO UPG LOG ANALYTICS TO LICS TO UPG LOG ANALYTICS TO 
THREAT ANALYTICS IN AN ALL IN ONE

2,200.00$                               EA Juniper J1500-L-250E-TM

J1500-L-A-250E LOG ANALYTICS IN A ALL IN ONE LOG ANALYTICS IN A ALL IN ONE ARCH 
LICS TO ADD EPS 250

3,850.00$                               EA Juniper J1500-L-A-250E

J1500-L-A-EP-250E LOG ANALYTICS IN DISTRIBUTED LOG ANALYTICS IN DISTRIBUTED ARCH 
LICS TO ADD DISTRBUTED

2,625.00$                               EA Juniper J1500-L-A-EP-250E

J1500-L-EP-250E-T LICS TO UPG LOG ANALYTICS TO LICS TO UPG LOG ANALYTICS TO 
THREAT ANALYTICS FOR A 
DISTRIBUTED

3,250.00$                               EA Juniper J1500-L-EP-250E-T

J1500-L-HA LOG ANALYTICS ALL IN ONE HA LOG ANALYTICS ALL IN ONE HA LICS 
FOR JSA1500

2,250.00$                               EA Juniper J1500-L-HA

J1500-T-A-250E-7KF THREAT ANALYTICS IN A ALL IN THREAT ANALYTICS IN A ALL IN ONE 
ARCH LICS TO ADD EPS250

5,225.00$                               EA Juniper J1500-T-A-250E-7KF

J1500-T-A-EP-250E THREAT ANALYTICS IN A THREAT ANALYTICS IN A DISTRIBUTED 
ARCH LICS

3,500.00$                               EA Juniper J1500-T-A-EP-250E

J1500-T-A-EPFP-COM THREAT ANALYTICS IN A THREAT ANALYTICS IN A DISTRIBUTED 
ARCH LICS

7,000.00$                               EA Juniper J1500-T-A-EPFP-COM

J1500-T-A-FP-7KF THREAT ANALYTICS IN A THREAT ANALYTICS IN A DISTRIBUTED 
ARCH LICS

3,500.00$                               EA Juniper J1500-T-A-FP-7KF

J1500-T-COM-HA THREAT ANALYTICS COMBO EP/FP 
HA

THREAT ANALYTICS COMBO EP/FP HA 
FOR JSA1500

4,250.00$                               EA Juniper J1500-T-COM-HA

J1500-T-EP-HA THREAT ANALYTICS EVENT PROC 
HA

THREAT ANALYTICS EVENT PROC HA 
FOR JSA1500

2,125.00$                               EA Juniper J1500-T-EP-HA

J1500-T-FP-HA THREAT ANALYTICS FLOW PROC HA THREAT ANALYTICS FLOW PROC HA 
LICS FOR JSA1500

2,125.00$                               EA Juniper J1500-T-FP-HA

J1500-T-HA THREAT ANALYTICS ALL IN ONE HA THREAT ANALYTICS ALL IN ONE HA 
LICS FOR JSA1500

3,000.00$                               EA Juniper J1500-T-HA

J1500-T-QFC-A-50M THREAT ANALYTICS LICS TO ADD UP THREAT ANALYTICS LICS TO ADD UP 
TO 50MBPS QFLOW COLLECTOR

2,750.00$                               EA Juniper J1500-T-QFC-A-50M

J1500-T-QFC-HA THREAT ANALYTICS QFLOW THREAT ANALYTICS QFLOW 
COLLECTOR HA LICS FOR JSA1500

1,750.00$                               EA Juniper J1500-T-QFC-HA

J3500-EC-SF EVENT COLLECTORSTORE AND EVENT COLLECTORSTORE AND 
FORWARD LICS FOR JSA3500

1,250.00$                               EA Juniper J3500-EC-SF

J3500-L-1250E-T LICS TO UPG LOG ANALYTICS TO LICS TO UPG LOG ANALYTICS TO 
THREAT ANALYTICS IN AN ALL IN ONE

12,375.00$                             EA Juniper J3500-L-1250E-T

J3500-L-A-1250E LOG ANALYTICS IN A ALL IN ONE LOG ANALYTICS IN A ALL IN ONE ARCH 
LICS TO ADD EPS 1250

12,375.00$                             EA Juniper J3500-L-A-1250E

J3500-L-A-EP-1250E LOG ANALYTICS IN A DISTRIBUTED LOG ANALYTICS IN A DISTRIBUTED 
ARCH LICS TO ADD JSA3500

8,250.00$                               EA Juniper J3500-L-A-EP-1250E

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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J3500-L-EP-1250E-T LICS TO UPG DISTRIBUTED EVENT LICS TO UPG DISTRIBUTED EVENT 

PROC FROM LOG ANALYTICS TO 
THREAT

6,600.00$                               EA Juniper J3500-L-EP-1250E-T

J3500-L-EP-HA LOG ANALYTICS EVENT PROC HA LOG ANALYTICS EVENT PROC HA LICS 
FOR JSA3500

4,600.00$                               EA Juniper J3500-L-EP-HA

J3500-L-HA LOG ANALYTICS ALL IN ONE HA LOG ANALYTICS ALL IN ONE HA LICS 
FOR JSA3500

6,900.00$                               EA Juniper J3500-L-HA

J3500-T-A-1250E THREAT ANALYTICS IN AN ALL IN THREAT ANALYTICS IN AN ALL IN ONE 
ARCH LICS TO UPG ADDL EPS 1250

13,750.00$                             EA Juniper J3500-T-A-1250E

J3500-T-A-1E25KF THREAT ANALYTICS IN AN ALL IN THREAT ANALYTICS IN AN ALL IN ONE 
ARCH LICS TO ADD EPS 1250 FLOWS

22,000.00$                             EA Juniper J3500-T-A-1E25KF

J3500-T-A-25KF THREAT ANALYTICS IN AN ALL IN THREAT ANALYTICS IN AN ALL IN ONE 
ARCH LICS TO UPG ADDL FLOWS 25K

11,000.00$                             EA Juniper J3500-T-A-25KF

J3500-T-A-EP-1250E THREAT ANALYTICS IN A THREAT ANALYTICS IN A DISTRIBUTED 
ARCH LICS TO ADD EPS

13,750.00$                             EA Juniper J3500-T-A-EP-1250E

J3500-T-A-EPFP-COM THREAT ANALYTICS IN A THREAT ANALYTICS IN A DISTRIBUTED 
ARCH LICS TO ADD JSA

24,750.00$                             EA Juniper J3500-T-A-EPFP-COM

J3500-T-A-FP-25KF THREAT ANALYTICS IN A THREAT ANALYTICS IN A DISTRIBUTED 
ARCH LICS TO ADD JSA

11,000.00$                             EA Juniper J3500-T-A-FP-25KF

J3500-T-COM-HA THREAT ANALYTICS EF/FP COMBO 
HA

THREAT ANALYTICS EF/FP COMBO HA 
LICS FOR JSA3500

13,750.00$                             EA Juniper J3500-T-COM-HA

J3500-T-EP-HA THREAT ANALYTICS EVENT PROC 
HA

THREAT ANALYTICS EVENT PROC HA 
LICS FOR JSA3500

7,750.00$                               EA Juniper J3500-T-EP-HA

J3500-T-FP-HA THREAT ANALYTICS FLOW PROC HA THREAT ANALYTICS FLOW PROC HA 
LICS FOR JSA3500

7,750.00$                               EA Juniper J3500-T-FP-HA

J3500-T-HA THREAT ANALYTICS ALL IN ONE HA THREAT ANALYTICS ALL IN ONE HA 
LICS FOR JSA3500

12,500.00$                             EA Juniper J3500-T-HA

J5500-EC-SF EVENT COLLECTORSTORE AND EVENT COLLECTORSTORE AND 
FORWARD LICS FOR JSA5500

1,250.00$                               EA Juniper J5500-EC-SF

J5500-L-2500E-T LICS TO UPG LOG ANALYTICS TO LICS TO UPG LOG ANALYTICS TO 
THREAT ANALYTICS IN AN ALL IN ONE

51,664.00$                             EA Juniper J5500-L-2500E-T

J5500-L-A-2500E LOG ANALYTICS IN A ALL IN ONE LOG ANALYTICS IN A ALL IN ONE ARCH 
LICS TO ADD EPS 2500 DEV 750

18,975.00$                             EA Juniper J5500-L-A-2500E

J5500-L-A-CON LOG ANALYTICS CONSOLE LICS FOR LOG ANALYTICS CONSOLE LICS FOR 
JSA5500

15,812.50$                             EA Juniper J5500-L-A-CON

J5500-L-A-EP-10KE LOG ANALYTICS IN A DISTRIBUTED LOG ANALYTICS IN A DISTRIBUTED 
ARCH LICS TO ADD EPS 10000

55,660.00$                             EA Juniper J5500-L-A-EP-10KE

J5500-L-A-EP-20KE LOG ANALYTICS IN A DISTRIBUTED LOG ANALYTICS IN A DISTRIBUTED 
ARCH LICS TO ADD EPS 20000

111,320.00$                           EA Juniper J5500-L-A-EP-20KE

J5500-L-A-EP-2500E LOG ANALYTICS IN A DISTRIBUTED LOG ANALYTICS IN A DISTRIBUTED 
ARCH LICS TO ADD EPS 2500

13,915.00$                             EA Juniper J5500-L-A-EP-2500E

J5500-L-CON-HA LOG ANALYTICS CONSOLE HA LICS LOG ANALYTICS CONSOLE HA LICS FOR 
JSA5500

8,740.00$                               EA Juniper J5500-L-CON-HA

J5500-L-CON-T LICS TO UPG CONSOLE FROM LOG LICS TO UPG CONSOLE FROM LOG 
ANALYTICS TO THREAT ANALYTICS

9,487.50$                               EA Juniper J5500-L-CON-T
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J5500-L-EP-10K-T LICS TO UPG DISTRIBUTED EVENT LICS TO UPG DISTRIBUTED EVENT 

PROC WITH 10K EPS FROM LOG 
ANALYTIC

75,900.00$                             EA Juniper J5500-L-EP-10K-T

J5500-L-EP-20K-T LICS TO UPG DISTRIBUTED EVENT LICS TO UPG DISTRIBUTED EVENT 
PROC WITH 20K EPS FROM LOG 
ANALYTIC

151,800.00$                           EA Juniper J5500-L-EP-20K-T

J5500-L-EP-2500E-T LICS TO UPG DISTRIBUTED EVENT LICS TO UPG DISTRIBUTED EVENT 
PROC WITH 2500 EPS FR LOG 
ANALYTIC

18,975.00$                             EA Juniper J5500-L-EP-2500E-T

J5500-L-EP-HA LOG ANALYTICS EVENT PROC HA LOG ANALYTICS EVENT PROC HA LICS 
FOR JSA5500

7,762.50$                               EA Juniper J5500-L-EP-HA

J5500-L-HA LOG ANALYTICS ALL IN ONE HA LOG ANALYTICS ALL IN ONE HA LICS 
FOR JSA5500

10,465.00$                             EA Juniper J5500-L-HA

J5500-T-A-100KF THREAT ANALYTICS IN A ALL IN THREAT ANALYTICS IN A ALL IN ONE 
ARCH LICS TO UPG ADDL FLOWS 100

29,900.00$                             EA Juniper J5500-T-A-100KF

J5500-T-A-2500E THREAT ANALYTICS IN A ALL IN THREAT ANALYTICS IN A ALL IN ONE 
ARCH LICS TO UPG ADDL EPS 2500

29,900.00$                             EA Juniper J5500-T-A-2500E

J5500-T-A-2KE100KF THREAT ANALYTICS IN A ALL IN THREAT ANALYTICS IN A ALL IN ONE 
ARCH LICS TO ADD EPS 2500

70,639.00$                             EA Juniper J5500-T-A-2KE100KF

J5500-T-A-CON THREAT ANALYTICS CONSOLE LICS THREAT ANALYTICS CONSOLE LICS 
FOR JSA5500

22,137.50$                             EA Juniper J5500-T-A-CON

J5500-T-A-EP-10KE THREAT ANALYTICS IN A THREAT ANALYTICS IN A DISTRIBUTED 
ARCH LICS TO ADD EPS

131,560.00$                           EA Juniper J5500-T-A-EP-10KE

J5500-T-A-EP-2500E THREAT ANALYTICS IN A THREAT ANALYTICS IN A DISTRIBUTED 
ARCH LICS TO ADD EPS

32,890.00$                             EA Juniper J5500-T-A-EP-2500E

J5500-T-A-FP-100KF THREAT ANALYTICS IN A THREAT ANALYTICS IN A DISTRIBUTED 
ARCH LICS FOR FLOW PROC

32,890.00$                             EA Juniper J5500-T-A-FP-100KF

J5500-T-CON-HA THREAT ANALYTICS CONSOLE HA THREAT ANALYTICS CONSOLE HA LICS 
FOR JSA5500

12,190.00$                             EA Juniper J5500-T-CON-HA

J5500-T-EP-HA THREAT ANALYTICS EVENT PROC 
HA

THREAT ANALYTICS EVENT PROC HA 
LICS FOR JSA5500

18,112.50$                             EA Juniper J5500-T-EP-HA

J5500-T-FP-HA THREAT ANALYTICS FLOW PROC HA THREAT ANALYTICS FLOW PROC HA 
LICS FOR JSA5500

18,112.50$                             EA Juniper J5500-T-FP-HA

J5500-T-HA THREAT ANALYTICS ALL IN ONE HA THREAT ANALYTICS ALL IN ONE HA 
LICS FOR JSA5500

33,465.00$                             EA Juniper J5500-T-HA

J6350-RMK SPARE 19 DUAL BRACKET 
RACKMOUNT

SPARE 19 DUAL BRACKET RACKMOUNT 
KIT SSG520 SSG550 J4350 J6350

50.00$                                    EA Juniper J6350-RMK

J6350-RMK-02 REAR SUPPORT RACK MOUNT KIT 2 REAR SUPPORT RACK MOUNT KIT 2 
RAILS FOR SSG500/500M/J4350/J6350

87.50$                                    EA Juniper J6350-RMK-02

J7500-EC-SF EVENT COLLECTOR EVENT COLLECTOR STORE-AND-
FORWARD LICS FOR JSA7500

1,250.00$                               EA Juniper J7500-EC-SF

J7500-L-A-CON LOG ANALYTICS CONSOLE LICS FOR LOG ANALYTICS CONSOLE LICS FOR 
JSA7500

15,812.50$                             EA Juniper J7500-L-A-CON

J7500-L-A-EP-10KE LOG ANALYTICS IN A DISTRIBUTED LOG ANALYTICS IN A DISTRIBUTED 
ARCH LICS TO ADD EPS 10000

55,660.00$                             EA Juniper J7500-L-A-EP-10KE

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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J7500-L-A-EP-20KE LOG ANALYTICS IN A DISTRIBUTED LOG ANALYTICS IN A DISTRIBUTED 

ARCH LICS TO ADD EPS 20000
111,320.00$                           EA Juniper J7500-L-A-EP-20KE

J7500-L-A-EP-2500E LOG ANALYTICS IN A DISTRIBUTED LOG ANALYTICS IN A DISTRIBUTED 
ARCH LICS TO ADD EPS 2500

13,915.00$                             EA Juniper J7500-L-A-EP-2500E

J7500-L-CON-HA LOG ANALYTICS CONSOLE HA LICS LOG ANALYTICS CONSOLE HA LICS FOR 
JSA7500

8,740.00$                               EA Juniper J7500-L-CON-HA

J7500-L-CON-T LICS TO UPG CONSOLE FROM LOG LICS TO UPG CONSOLE FROM LOG 
ANALYTICS TO THREAT ANALYTICS

9,487.50$                               EA Juniper J7500-L-CON-T

J7500-L-EP-10K-T LICS TO UPG DISTRIBUTED EVENT LICS TO UPG DISTRIBUTED EVENT 
PROC WITH 10K EPS FROM LOG 
ANALYTIC

75,900.00$                             EA Juniper J7500-L-EP-10K-T

J7500-L-EP-2500E-T LICS TO UPG DISTRIBUTED EVENT LICS TO UPG DISTRIBUTED EVENT 
PROC WITH 2500 EPS FR LOG 
ANALYTIC

18,975.00$                             EA Juniper J7500-L-EP-2500E-T

J7500-L-EP-HA LOG ANALYTICS EVENT PROC HA LOG ANALYTICS EVENT PROC HA LICS 
FOR JSA7500

7,762.50$                               EA Juniper J7500-L-EP-HA

J7500-T-A-CON THREAT ANALYTICS CONSOLE LICS THREAT ANALYTICS CONSOLE LICS 
FOR JSA7500

22,137.50$                             EA Juniper J7500-T-A-CON

J7500-T-A-EP-10KE THREAT ANALYTICS IN A THREAT ANALYTICS IN A DISTRIBUTED 
ARCH LICS TO ADD EPS

131,560.00$                           EA Juniper J7500-T-A-EP-10KE

J7500-T-A-EP-2500E THREAT ANALYTICS IN A THREAT ANALYTICS IN A DISTRIBUTED 
ARCH LICS TO ADD EPS 25

32,890.00$                             EA Juniper J7500-T-A-EP-2500E

J7500-T-A-FP-100KF THREAT ANALYTICS IN A THREAT ANALYTICS IN A DISTRIBUTED 
ARCH LICS FOR FLOW PROC

32,890.00$                             EA Juniper J7500-T-A-FP-100KF

J7500-T-CON-HA THREAT ANALYTICS CONSOLE HA THREAT ANALYTICS CONSOLE HA LICS 
FOR JSA7500

12,190.00$                             EA Juniper J7500-T-CON-HA

J7500-T-EP-HA THREAT ANALYTICS EVENT PROC 
HA

THREAT ANALYTICS EVENT PROC HA 
LICS FOR JSA7500

18,112.50$                             EA Juniper J7500-T-EP-HA

J7500-T-FP-HA THREAT ANALYTICS FLOW PROC HA THREAT ANALYTICS FLOW PROC HA 
LICS FOR JSA7500

18,112.50$                             EA Juniper J7500-T-FP-HA

JA2500-A-BSE JUNOS SPACE 2500 REQUIRES ONE JUNOS SPACE 2500 REQUIRES ONE JS-
PLATFORM SW SKU PER APPL

20,000.00$                             EA Juniper JA2500-A-BSE

J-DDOS-SEC-1G-3 JSA - DDOS SECURE 1GBPS 3Y JSA - DDOS SECURE 1GBPS 3Y 10,475.00$                             EA Juniper J-DDOS-SEC-1G-3
J-DDOS-SEC-1G-3-R JSA - DDOS SECURE 1GBPS 3Y JSA - DDOS SECURE 1GBPS 3Y RENEW 10,475.00$                             EA Juniper J-DDOS-SEC-1G-3-R

J-DDOS-SEC-AP1 DDOS APPL E16S 10G LR FBR DDOS APPL E16S 10G LR FBR 32710-LR 13,475.00$                             EA Juniper J-DDOS-SEC-AP1

J-DDOS-SEC-AP2 DDOS APPL E16S 10G SR FBR DDOS APPL E16S 10G SR FBR 32710-SR 12,475.00$                             EA Juniper J-DDOS-SEC-AP2

J-DDOS-SEC-AP4 DDOS APPL E16S 1G CPR 32265 DDOS APPL E16S 1G CPR 32265 9,975.00$                               EA Juniper J-DDOS-SEC-AP4
JSA3500-BSE SECURE ANALYTICS HW APPL MID SECURE ANALYTICS HW APPL MID END 9,750.00$                               EA Juniper JSA3500-BSE

JSA3800-5800-HDD JSA3800 & 5800 FRU HDD JSA3800 & 5800 FRU HDD 1,075.00$                               EA Juniper JSA3800-5800-HDD
JSA3800-AC-PS JSA3800 700 WATT AC POWER JSA3800 700 WATT AC POWER SUPPLY 497.50$                                  EA Juniper JSA3800-AC-PS

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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Vendor SKU Product Name Product Description  Current Price Unit of Measure Manufacturer Name Manufacturer SKU
JSA3800-BSE JSA3800 BASE APPL JSA3800 BASE APPL 17,250.00$                             EA Juniper JSA3800-BSE
JSA3800-DC-PS JSA3800 650 WATT DC POWER JSA3800 650 WATT DC POWER SUPPLY 647.50$                                  EA Juniper JSA3800-DC-PS

JSA5500-BSE SECURE ANALYTICS HW APPL - HIGH SECURE ANALYTICS HW APPL - HIGH 
END

19,750.00$                             EA Juniper JSA5500-BSE

JSA5800-AC-PS JSA5800 920 WATT AC POWER JSA5800 920 WATT AC POWER SUPPLY 647.50$                                  EA Juniper JSA5800-AC-PS

JSA5800-BSE JSA5800 BASE APPL JSA5800 BASE APPL 34,750.00$                             EA Juniper JSA5800-BSE
JSA5800-DC-PS JSA5800 1010 WATT DC POWER JSA5800 1010 WATT DC POWER 

SUPPLY
897.50$                                  EA Juniper JSA5800-DC-PS

JSA7500-BSE SECURE ANALYTICS HW APPL VERY SECURE ANALYTICS HW APPL VERY 
HIGH END

64,750.00$                             EA Juniper JSA7500-BSE

JSA-ADD-DEV-1 ADDL LOG SOURCE PROVIDES ADDL LOG SOURCE PROVIDES 
CAPACITY FOR 1 ADDL LOG SOURCE

50.00$                                    EA Juniper JSA-ADD-DEV-1

JSA-ADD-DEV-10K ADDL LOG SOURCE PROVIDES ADDL LOG SOURCE PROVIDES 
CAPACITY FOR 10000 ADDL LOG 
SOURCE

75,000.00$                             EA Juniper JSA-ADD-DEV-10K

JSA-ADD-DEV-1K ADDL LOG SOURCE PROVIDES ADDL LOG SOURCE PROVIDES 
CAPACITY FOR 1000 ADDL LOG 
SOURCE

18,750.00$                             EA Juniper JSA-ADD-DEV-1K

JSA-ADD-DEV-50 ADDL LOG SOURCE PROVIDES ADDL LOG SOURCE PROVIDES 
CAPACITY FOR 50 ADDL LOG SOURCE

1,875.00$                               EA Juniper JSA-ADD-DEV-50

JSA-ADD-DEV-500 ADDL LOG SOURCE PROVIDES ADDL LOG SOURCE PROVIDES 
CAPACITY FOR 500 ADDL LOG SOURCE

12,500.00$                             EA Juniper JSA-ADD-DEV-500

JSA-ADD-DEV-5K ADDL LOG SOURCE PROVIDES ADDL LOG SOURCE PROVIDES 
CAPACITY FOR 5000 ADDL LOG 
SOURCE

62,500.00$                             EA Juniper JSA-ADD-DEV-5K

JS-PLT-SING JUNOS SPACE PLATFORM SNGL 
NODE

JUNOS SPACE PLATFORM SNGL NODE 
ONLY SKU NOT BE USED HA 
DEPLOYMENTS

1,000.00$                               EA Juniper JS-PLT-SING

JS-SECDIR-5 JSA JUNOS SPACE SECURITY JSA JUNOS SPACE SECURITY 
DIRECTOR 5DEV PERPETUAL SUP 
REQD

300.00$                                  EA Juniper JS-SECDIR-5

JV-L-100E-B JSA VIRTUAL MACHINE LOG JSA VIRTUAL MACHINE LOG ANALYTICS 
BASE LICS ALL IN ONE ARCH

2,500.00$                               EA Juniper JV-L-100E-B

JV-L-300E JSA VIRTUAL MACHINE LOG JSA VIRTUAL MACHINE LOG ANALYTICS 
IN ALL IN ONE ARCH LICS

4,050.00$                               EA Juniper JV-L-300E

JV-L-CON-B JSA VIRTUAL MACHINE LOG JSA VIRTUAL MACHINE LOG ANALYTICS 
BASE LICS FOR CONSOLE

3,150.00$                               EA Juniper JV-L-CON-B

JV-L-EP-100E-B JSA VIRTUAL MACHINE LOG JSA VIRTUAL MACHINE LOG ANALYTICS 
BASE LICS FOR DISTRIBUTED

2,450.00$                               EA Juniper JV-L-EP-100E-B

JV-L-EP-300E JSA VIRTUAL MACHINE LOG JSA VIRTUAL MACHINE LOG ANALYTICS 
LICS FOR DISTRIBUTED EP

2,850.00$                               EA Juniper JV-L-EP-300E

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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JV-SF-EC JSA VIRTUAL MACHINESTORE AND JSA VIRTUAL MACHINESTORE AND 

FORWARD EVENT COLLECTOR FOR SW
1,250.00$                               EA Juniper JV-SF-EC

JV-T-100E-10KF-B JSA VIRTUAL MACHINE THREAT JSA VIRTUAL MACHINE THREAT 
ANALYTICS BASE LICS ALL IN ONE 
ARCH

5,000.00$                               EA Juniper JV-T-100E-10KF-B

JV-T-20KF JSA VIRTUAL MACHINE THREAT JSA VIRTUAL MACHINE THREAT 
ANALYTICS IN ALL IN ONE ARCH LICS

4,500.00$                               EA Juniper JV-T-20KF

JV-T-300E JSA VIRTUAL MACHINE THREAT JSA VIRTUAL MACHINE THREAT 
ANALYTICS IN ALL IN ONE ARCH LICS

4,800.00$                               EA Juniper JV-T-300E

JV-T-CON-B JSA VIRTUAL MACHINE THREAT JSA VIRTUAL MACHINE THREAT 
ANALYTICS BASE LICS FOR CONSOLE

4,500.00$                               EA Juniper JV-T-CON-B

JV-T-EP-100E-B JSA VIRTUAL MACHINE THREAT JSA VIRTUAL MACHINE THREAT 
ANALYTICS BASE LICS FOR 
DISTRIBUTED

3,500.00$                               EA Juniper JV-T-EP-100E-B

JV-T-EP-300E JSA VIRTUAL MACHINE THREAT JSA VIRTUAL MACHINE THREAT 
ANALYTICS LICS FOR DISTRIBUTED EP

4,050.00$                               EA Juniper JV-T-EP-300E

JV-T-FP-10KF-B JSA VIRTUAL MACHINE THREAT JSA VIRTUAL MACHINE THREAT 
ANALYTICS BASE LICS FOR 
DISTRIBUTED

3,500.00$                               EA Juniper JV-T-FP-10KF-B

JV-T-FP-20KF JSA VIRTUAL MACHINE THREAT JSA VIRTUAL MACHINE THREAT 
ANALYTICS LICS FOR DISTRIBUTED FP

4,500.00$                               EA Juniper JV-T-FP-20KF

JWAS-SPOTLIGHT-1 1YR TERM SPOTLIGHT SECURE FOR 1YR TERM SPOTLIGHT SECURE FOR 
MWS 100MBPS LICS

5,000.00$                               EA Juniper JWAS-SPOTLIGHT-1

LN-APPSEC-1 1YR SUB FOR APPL SECURITY AND 1YR SUB FOR APPL SECURITY AND IPS 
UPDATES FOR LN-SERIES

740.00$                                  EA Juniper LN-APPSEC-1

LN-RAC-10-LTU DYNAMIC VPN SVC 10 
SIMULTANEOUS

DYNAMIC VPN SVC 10 SIMULTANEOUS 
USERS

200.00$                                  EA Juniper LN-RAC-10-LTU

LN-RAC-25-LTU DYNAMIC VPN SVC 25 
SIMULTANEOUS

DYNAMIC VPN SVC 25 SIMULTANEOUS 
USERS

500.00$                                  EA Juniper LN-RAC-25-LTU

LN-RAC-5-LTU DYNAMIC VPN SVC 5U 
SIMULTANEOUS

DYNAMIC VPN SVC 5U SIMULTANEOUS 100.00$                                  EA Juniper LN-RAC-5-LTU

LN-SMB4-CS-3 3YR SUB SECURITY FOR 
ENTERPRISE

3YR SUB SECURITY FOR ENTERPRISE 
KASPERSKY AV WF SOPHOS AS 
APPSECURE

3,190.50$                               EA Juniper LN-SMB4-CS-3

MAG2600-PAC ENABLES TERMINATION OF 
ANDROID

ENABLES TERMINATION OF ANDROID 
4.X LATER IOS7 PULSE APPCONNECT 
VPN

62.50$                                    EA Juniper MAG2600-PAC

MAG4610 JUNOS PULSE GATEWAY 4610 BASE JUNOS PULSE GATEWAY 4610 BASE 
SYSTEM FIXED CONFIG SECURE 
ACCESS

3,500.00$                               EA Juniper MAG4610

MAG4610-LICENSE-MBR JUNOS PULSE GATEWAY 4610 APPL JUNOS PULSE GATEWAY 4610 APPL 
BLADE FOR LEASED LICENSING

1,725.00$                               EA Juniper MAG4610-LICENSE-MBR

MAG4610-PAC ENABLES TERMINATION OF 
ANDROID

ENABLES TERMINATION OF ANDROID 
4.X I/OS7 OR LATER PULSE 
APPCONNECT

125.00$                                  EA Juniper MAG4610-PAC
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MAG4611 JUNOS PULSE GATEWAY 4611 BASE JUNOS PULSE GATEWAY 4611 BASE 

SYST FIXED CONFIG APPL 
ACCELERATION

3,750.00$                               EA Juniper MAG4611

MAG6610 JUNOS PULSE GATEWAY 6610 BASE JUNOS PULSE GATEWAY 6610 BASE 
SYSTEM CHASSIS PLUS AC PS

1,250.00$                               EA Juniper MAG6610

MAG6611 JUNOS PULSE GATEWAY 6611 BASE JUNOS PULSE GATEWAY 6611 BASE 
SYSTEM CHASSIS PLUS AC PS

2,250.00$                               EA Juniper MAG6611

MAG-FT060 JUNOS PULSE GATEWAY 66XX FAN JUNOS PULSE GATEWAY 66XX FAN 
TRAY

125.00$                                  EA Juniper MAG-FT060

MAG-HD060 SPARE HARD DRIVE SATA1 IN TRAY SPARE HARD DRIVE SATA1 IN TRAY 497.50$                                  EA Juniper MAG-HD060
MAG-PS661 JUNOS PULSE GATEWAY 6610 560W JUNOS PULSE GATEWAY 6610 560W AC 

POWER SUPPLY
497.50$                                  EA Juniper MAG-PS661

MAG-PS662 JUNOS PULSE GATEWAY 6611 750W JUNOS PULSE GATEWAY 6611 750W AC 
POWER SUPPLY

497.50$                                  EA Juniper MAG-PS662

MAG-RK1U RACK KIT 1RU FOR JUNOS PULSE RACK KIT 1RU FOR JUNOS PULSE 
GATEWAY 6610

100.00$                                  EA Juniper MAG-RK1U

MAG-RK1U4 RACK KIT 4X1RU FOR JUNOS PULSE RACK KIT 4X1RU FOR JUNOS PULSE 
GATEWAY 2600

225.00$                                  EA Juniper MAG-RK1U4

MAG-RK2U JUNOS PULSE GATEWAY 6611 RACK JUNOS PULSE GATEWAY 6611 RACK KIT 
2RU

100.00$                                  EA Juniper MAG-RK2U

MAG-SM160 JUNOS PULSE GATEWAY APP BLADE JUNOS PULSE GATEWAY APP BLADE 
160 SECURE ACCESS/CNTRL SVCS

2,250.00$                               EA Juniper MAG-SM160

MAG-SM161 JUNOS PULSE GATEWAY APP BLADE JUNOS PULSE GATEWAY APP BLADE 
161 W/ APP ACCELERATION SVC

2,750.00$                               EA Juniper MAG-SM161

MAG-SM360 JUNOS PULSE GATEWAY APP BLADE JUNOS PULSE GATEWAY APP BLADE 
360 SECURE ACCESS/CNTRL SVCS

10,750.00$                             EA Juniper MAG-SM360

MAG-SM361 JUNOS PULSE GATEWAY APPL 
BLADE

JUNOS PULSE GATEWAY APPL BLADE 
361 WITH APPL ACCELERATION SVC

10,750.00$                             EA Juniper MAG-SM361

MAGX600-GUEST-ACCESS ENTERPRISE GUEST ACCESS 
LICENSE

ENTERPRISE GUEST ACCESS LICENSE 2,500.00$                               EA Juniper MAGX600-GUEST-ACCESS

MAGX600-IFMAP LICS F/ IFMAP SVR ON STANDALONE LICS F/ IFMAP SVR ON STANDALONE IC 
HARDWARE PURCHASED SEPARATELY

2,500.00$                               EA Juniper MAGX600-IFMAP

MAGX600-UAC-SRX-250U ROLE BASED FIREWALL LICS FOR ROLE BASED FIREWALL LICS FOR 250U 
BASIC FEATURES

1,500.00$                               EA Juniper MAGX600-UAC-SRX-250U

MAGX600-UAC-SRX-25U ROLE BASED FIREWALL LICS FOR ROLE BASED FIREWALL LICS FOR 25U 
BASIC FEATURES

150.00$                                  EA Juniper MAGX600-UAC-SRX-25U

MAGX600-UAC-SRX-500U ROLE BASED FIREWALL LICS FOR ROLE BASED FIREWALL LICS FOR 500U 
BASIC FEATURES

3,000.00$                               EA Juniper MAGX600-UAC-SRX-500U

MEM-FPC-512-S OPTIONAL FPC MEMORY UPGRADE 
512

OPTIONAL FPC MEMORY UPGRADE 512 
MB DRAM MODULE

2,500.00$                               EA Juniper MEM-FPC-512-S

MWS-SL-1 MYKONOS MWS SW UPTO 100MBPS 
FOR

MYKONOS MWS SW UPTO 100MBPS 
FOR 1XGEOGRAPHIC SITE W/ 1YR 
SUP/UPDATE

8,750.00$                               EA Juniper MWS-SL-1

MWS-SPOTLIGHT-1 1YR TERM SPOTLIGHT SECURE FOR 1YR TERM SPOTLIGHT SECURE FOR 
MWS 100MBPS LICS

5,250.00$                               EA Juniper MWS-SPOTLIGHT-1

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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NS-5000-2XGE NETSCREEN 5000 2 10GIGE 2 (SPM) NETSCREEN 5000 2 10GIGE 2 (SPM) 

WITHOUT TRANSCEIVERS
32,500.00$                             EA Juniper NS-5000-2XGE

NS-5000-2XGE-G4 3RD GEN NS5000 NO TRANSCEIVERS 3RD GEN NS5000 NO TRANSCEIVERS 2X 
10GIGE SECURE PORT MODULE

32,500.00$                             EA Juniper NS-5000-2XGE-G4

NS-5000-8G2 NETSCREEN 5000 8 GIGE SECURE NETSCREEN 5000 8 GIGE SECURE 
PORT MODULE (SPM) 2 SX TRANS INC

32,500.00$                             EA Juniper NS-5000-8G2

NS-5000-8G2-G4 3RD GEN NS5000 INCL SX FIBER 3RD GEN NS5000 INCL SX FIBER 
TRANSCEIVERS 8XGIGE SECURE PORT 
MOD

32,500.00$                             EA Juniper NS-5000-8G2-G4

NS-5000-8G2-G4-TX 3RD GEN NS5000 INCL TX COPPER 3RD GEN NS5000 INCL TX COPPER 
TRANSCEIVERS 8XGIGE SECURE PORT 
MOD

30,000.00$                             EA Juniper NS-5000-8G2-G4-TX

NS-5000-MGT2 NETSCREEN 5000 MANAGEMENT NETSCREEN 5000 MANAGEMENT 
MODULE 2

17,500.00$                             EA Juniper NS-5000-MGT2

NS-5000-MGT3 THIRD GENERATION NETSCREEN 
5000

THIRD GENERATION NETSCREEN 5000 
MANAGEMENT MODULE

17,500.00$                             EA Juniper NS-5000-MGT3

NS-5000-VSYS-5 UPGRADE NETSCREEN 5000 
VIRTUAL

UPGRADE NETSCREEN 5000 VIRTUAL 
SYSTEM 0 TO 5

3,750.00$                               EA Juniper NS-5000-VSYS-5

NS-5200 NS-5200 SYSTEM NO SPM OR MGT NS-5200 SYSTEM NO SPM OR MGT 
MODULES INCL FAN TRAY DUAL AC 
PWR

7,000.00$                               EA Juniper NS-5200

NS-5200-DC NS-5200 SYSTEM NO SPM OR MGT NS-5200 SYSTEM NO SPM OR MGT 
MODULES INCL FAN TRAY DUAL DC PS

7,000.00$                               EA Juniper NS-5200-DC

NS-5200-RCK-01 NETSCREEN-5200 RACK MOUNT KIT NETSCREEN-5200 RACK MOUNT KIT 19 
IN. ALL MOUNTING HARDWARE

235.00$                                  EA Juniper NS-5200-RCK-01

NS-5200-RCK-02 RACK MOUNT KIT FOR NETSCREEN RACK MOUNT KIT FOR NETSCREEN 
5200 23IN

110.00$                                  EA Juniper NS-5200-RCK-02

NS-5400 NS-5400 SYSTEM NO SPM OR MGT NS-5400 SYSTEM NO SPM OR MGT 
MODULESINCL FAN TRAY

24,000.00$                             EA Juniper NS-5400

NS-5400-DC NS-5400 SYSTEM NO SPM OR MGT NS-5400 SYSTEM NO SPM OR MGT MOD 
W/FAN TRAY 3XDC PS 19IN RM VSYS

24,000.00$                             EA Juniper NS-5400-DC

NS-5400-PWR-AC NETSCREEN-5400 AC POWER 
SUPPLY

NETSCREEN-5400 AC POWER SUPPLY 
SPARE

1,000.00$                               EA Juniper NS-5400-PWR-AC

NS-DI-SSG140 1STYR SUBSCRIP FOR DEEP INSPEC 1STYR SUBSCRIP FOR DEEP INSPEC 
SIGNATURE UPDATES ON SSG140

202.50$                                  EA Juniper NS-DI-SSG140

NS-DI-SSG20 1YR SUB FOR DI SIGNATURE 1YR SUB FOR DI SIGNATURE UPDATES 
ON SSG20

67.50$                                    EA Juniper NS-DI-SSG20

NS-DI-SSG320 1ST YR SECURITY SUB 1ST YR SECURITY SUB DEEP INSPECT 
SIGN UPDATES SSG 320M

300.00$                                  EA Juniper NS-DI-SSG320

NS-DI-SSG320-2 2YR SECURITY SUB DEEP 2YR SECURITY SUB DEEP INSPECT 
SIGN UPDATES SSG 320M

480.00$                                  EA Juniper NS-DI-SSG320-2

NS-DI-SSG350 1ST YR SECURITY SUB 1ST YR SECURITY SUB DEEP INSPECT 
SIGN UPDATES SSG 350M

375.00$                                  EA Juniper NS-DI-SSG350

NS-DI-SSG5 1YR SUB FOR DI SIGNATURE 1YR SUB FOR DI SIGNATURE UPDATES 
ON SSG5

52.50$                                    EA Juniper NS-DI-SSG5
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NS-ISG-1000 NS-ISG 1000 ADVANCED SYSTEM 

FAN
NS-ISG 1000 ADVANCED SYSTEM FAN 
TRAY 0 I/O MODULES AC PS 0 VSYS

12,500.00$                             EA Juniper NS-ISG-1000

NS-ISG-1000B NS-ISG 1000 BASELINE SYSTEM FAN NS-ISG 1000 BASELINE SYSTEM FAN 
TRAY 0 I/O MODULES AC PS 0 VSYS

10,000.00$                             EA Juniper NS-ISG-1000B

NS-ISG-1000-IKT IDP UPG FOR ISG 1K ONE P/SYSTEM IDP UPG FOR ISG 1K ONE P/SYSTEM 
2GB MEM UPG IDP LIC INCL 5U NSM LIC

2,000.00$                               EA Juniper NS-ISG-1000-IKT

NS-ISG-1000-PWR-AC NS-ISG 1000 AC POWER SUPPLY NS-ISG 1000 AC POWER SUPPLY 900.00$                                  EA Juniper NS-ISG-1000-PWR-AC
NS-ISG-1XG 1PORT 10GB OVERSUBSCRIBED I/O 1PORT 10GB OVERSUBSCRIBED I/O 

MODULE FOR ISG PLATFORMS
5,000.00$                               EA Juniper NS-ISG-1XG

NS-ISG-2000 NETSCREEN-ISG 2000 CHASSIS ADV NETSCREEN-ISG 2000 CHASSIS ADV 
FAN MODULE DUAL AC PS

20,695.00$                             EA Juniper NS-ISG-2000

NS-ISG-2000B NSISG 2000 CHASSIS BASELINE SYS NSISG 2000 CHASSIS BASELINE SYS 
FAN MODULE DUAL AC PS

17,245.00$                             EA Juniper NS-ISG-2000B

NS-ISG-2000-DC NETSCREEN-ISG 2000 CHASSIS ADV NETSCREEN-ISG 2000 CHASSIS ADV 
FAN MODULE DUAL DC PS

21,845.00$                             EA Juniper NS-ISG-2000-DC

NS-ISG-2000-IKT IDP UPG KIT CONTAINS ADDL MEM IDP UPG KIT CONTAINS ADDL MEM IDP 
LICENSE NSM INCL 5USER NSM LIC

3,000.00$                               EA Juniper NS-ISG-2000-IKT

NS-ISG-2000-PWR-AC2 NETSCREEN-ISG 2000 SPARE AC NETSCREEN-ISG 2000 SPARE AC 
POWER SUPPLY DARK GREY

1,150.00$                               EA Juniper NS-ISG-2000-PWR-AC2

NS-ISG-2000-RCK-01 ISG 2000 RACK MOUNT KIT 19IN ISG 2000 RACK MOUNT KIT 19IN ALL 
MOUNTING HARDWARE

230.00$                                  EA Juniper NS-ISG-2000-RCK-01

NS-ISG-2000-RCK-02 NETSCREEN ISG RACK MOUNT KIT 
23

NETSCREEN ISG RACK MOUNT KIT 23 IN 
ALL MOUNTING HARDWARE

230.00$                                  EA Juniper NS-ISG-2000-RCK-02

NS-ISG-FE4 NETSCREEN-ISG I/O MODULE 4PORT NETSCREEN-ISG I/O MODULE 4PORT 
10/100 FAST ETHERNET GREY OVERLAY

1,440.00$                               EA Juniper NS-ISG-FE4

NS-ISG-FE8 NETSCREEN-ISG I/O MODULE 8PORT NETSCREEN-ISG I/O MODULE 8PORT 
10/100 FAST ETHERNET GREY OVERLAY

2,300.00$                               EA Juniper NS-ISG-FE8

NS-ISG-IPAN NETSCREEN-ISG BLANK I/O INTERFA NETSCREEN-ISG BLANK I/O INTERFA 
DARK GREY CHASSIS ISG 1000 2000

60.00$                                    EA Juniper NS-ISG-IPAN

NS-ISG-LX4 NS-ISG I/O MOD 4PORT MINI NS-ISG I/O MOD 4PORT MINI GBIC-LX 
(LX TRANSCEIVERS INCLUDED)

5,500.00$                               EA Juniper NS-ISG-LX4

NS-ISG-MEM-2G UPG 2G MEMORY FOR UPG 2G MEMORY FOR ISG-2000 
PLATFORMS

500.00$                                  EA Juniper NS-ISG-MEM-2G

NS-ISG-SEC SECURITY MODULE FOR ISG 2000 SECURITY MODULE FOR ISG 2000 OR 
ISG 1000

6,000.00$                               EA Juniper NS-ISG-SEC

NS-ISG-SX2 NS-ISG I/O MODULE DUAL PORT NS-ISG I/O MODULE DUAL PORT MINI 
GBIC-SX INC LIGHT GREY OVERLAY

3,740.00$                               EA Juniper NS-ISG-SX2

NS-ISG-SX4 NS-ISG I/O MOD 4PORT MINI NS-ISG I/O MOD 4PORT MINI GBIC-SX 
(SX TRANSCEIVERS INCLUDED)

5,000.00$                               EA Juniper NS-ISG-SX4

NS-ISG-TX2 NS-ISG I/O MODULE DUAL PORT NS-ISG I/O MODULE DUAL PORT 
10/100/1000 GB COPPER GREY 
OVERLAY

2,880.00$                               EA Juniper NS-ISG-TX2

NS-ISG-TX4 NS-ISG I/O MOD 4PORT MINI NS-ISG I/O MOD 4PORT MINI GBIC-TX 
COPPER TRANSCEIVERS INCL

4,000.00$                               EA Juniper NS-ISG-TX4

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller



Pricelist Template Form

Vendor SKU Product Name Product Description  Current Price Unit of Measure Manufacturer Name Manufacturer SKU
NS-K-AVS-SSG140 1STYR SUBSCRIP FOR JUNIPER- 1STYR SUBSCRIP FOR JUNIPER- 

KASPERSKY AV UPDATES ON SSG140
480.00$                                  EA Juniper NS-K-AVS-SSG140

NS-K-AVS-SSG140-3 3YR SUB JUNIPER-KASPERSKY 3YR SUB JUNIPER-KASPERSKY AV 
UPDATES ON SSG140

1,104.00$                               EA Juniper NS-K-AVS-SSG140-3

NS-K-AVS-SSG20 1YR SUBSCRIPTION FOR 1YR SUBSCRIPTION FOR JNPR-
KASPERSKY AV UPDATES ON SSG20

150.00$                                  EA Juniper NS-K-AVS-SSG20

NS-K-AVS-SSG350 1ST YR SECURITY SUB 1ST YR SECURITY SUB JUN-
KASPERSKY AV UPDATES SSG 350M

787.50$                                  EA Juniper NS-K-AVS-SSG350

NS-K-AVS-SSG5 1YR SUB FOR JNPR-KASPERSKY AV 1YR SUB FOR JNPR-KASPERSKY AV 
UPDATES ON SSG5

120.00$                                  EA Juniper NS-K-AVS-SSG5

NS-K-AVS-SSG520 1YR SUB FOR JNPR-KASPERSKY AV 1YR SUB FOR JNPR-KASPERSKY AV 
UPDATES ON SSG520

975.00$                                  EA Juniper NS-K-AVS-SSG520

NSKAVSSSG53 3YR SUB FOR JUNIPER-KASPERSKY 3YR SUB FOR JUNIPER-KASPERSKY AV 
UPDATE ON SSG5

276.00$                                  EA Juniper NSKAVSSSG53

NS-K-AVS-SSG550 1YR SUB FOR JNPR-KASPERSKY AV 1YR SUB FOR JNPR-KASPERSKY AV 
UPDATES ON SSG550

1,575.00$                               EA Juniper NS-K-AVS-SSG550

NS-RBO-CS-SSG140 1STYR SEC SUBSCRIP REMOTE/BR 1STYR SEC SUBSCRIP REMOTE/BR 
OFFICE INCL AV DI WF ON SSG140

802.50$                                  EA Juniper NS-RBO-CS-SSG140

NS-RBO-CS-SSG20 1YR SECURITY SUBSCRIP 
REMOTE/BR

1YR SECURITY SUBSCRIP REMOTE/BR 
OFFICE INCL AV DI & WF ON SSG20

272.00$                                  EA Juniper NS-RBO-CS-SSG20

NS-RBO-CS-SSG320 1ST YR SECURITY SUB 1ST YR SECURITY SUB REMOTE/BR OFF 
AV DI & WF SSG 320M

1,000.00$                               EA Juniper NS-RBO-CS-SSG320

NS-RBO-CS-SSG350 1ST YR SECURITY SUB 1ST YR SECURITY SUB REMOTE/BR OFF 
AV DI & WF SSG 350M

1,225.00$                               EA Juniper NS-RBO-CS-SSG350

NS-RBO-CS-SSG5 1YR SECURITY SUBSCRIP 
REMOTE/BR

1YR SECURITY SUBSCRIP REMOTE/BR 
OFFICE INCL AV DI & WF ON SSG5

216.00$                                  EA Juniper NS-RBO-CS-SSG5

NS-RBO-CS-SSG520 1YR SECURITY SUB FOR RMT/BR 1YR SECURITY SUB FOR RMT/BR 
OFFICE INCL AV DI & WF ON SSG520

1,500.00$                               EA Juniper NS-RBO-CS-SSG520

NS-SM-A2-BSE NSMXPRESS APPLIANCE BASE 
SYSTEM

NSMXPRESS APPLIANCE BASE SYSTEM 
SERIES II W/ LICS FOR  25 DEVICES

5,000.00$                               EA Juniper NS-SM-A2-BSE

NS-SM-A2-HA NSMXPRESS APPLIANCE SERIES II NSMXPRESS APPLIANCE SERIES II 
WITH LICENSE FOR HIGH AVAILAIBILITY

5,000.00$                               EA Juniper NS-SM-A2-HA

NS-SM-ADD-100D ADDL INCREMENTS OF 100 DEVICES ADDL INCREMENTS OF 100 DEVICES 
FOR NSMXPRESS APP & NSM 
SOFTWARE

8,000.00$                               EA Juniper NS-SM-ADD-100D

NS-SM-ADD-25D 25DEVICES F/ NSMXPRESS NSM 3000 25DEVICES F/ NSMXPRESS NSM 3000 
APPL & NETWORK & SECURITY MGR 
SW

2,000.00$                               EA Juniper NS-SM-ADD-25D

NS-SM-ADD-500D ADDITIONAL INCREMENTS OF 500 ADDITIONAL INCREMENTS OF 500 
DEVICES FOR NSM SOFTWARE

32,000.00$                             EA Juniper NS-SM-ADD-500D

NS-SM-ADD-50D ADDL INCREMENTS OF 50 DEVICES ADDL INCREMENTS OF 50 DEVICES FOR 
NSMXPRESS APP & NSM SOFTWARE

4,000.00$                               EA Juniper NS-SM-ADD-50D

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller



Pricelist Template Form

Vendor SKU Product Name Product Description  Current Price Unit of Measure Manufacturer Name Manufacturer SKU
NS-SMB2-CS-SSG140 1YR SUB INTGR SEC F/ SMB INCL 1YR SUB INTGR SEC F/ SMB INCL 

KASPERSKY  SOPHOS AS ON SSG140
1,029.00$                               EA Juniper NS-SMB2-CS-SSG140

NS-SMB2-CS-SSG140-2 2YR SUB INTEGRATED SEC FOR SMB 2YR SUB INTEGRATED SEC FOR SMB 1,646.50$                               EA Juniper NS-SMB2-CS-SSG140-2

NS-SMB2-CS-SSG20 1YR SUB INTGR SEC F/ SMB INCL 1YR SUB INTGR SEC F/ SMB INCL 
KASPERSKY SOPHOS AS ON SSG20

346.50$                                  EA Juniper NS-SMB2-CS-SSG20

NS-SMB2-CS-SSG20-2 2YR SUB INTEGRATED SEC FOR SMB 2YR SUB INTEGRATED SEC FOR SMB 554.50$                                  EA Juniper NS-SMB2-CS-SSG20-2

NS-SMB2-CS-SSG320 1YR SUB SEC F/ MAIN OFFICE INCL 1YR SUB SEC F/ MAIN OFFICE INCL 
KASPERSKY SOPHOS AS ON SSG 320M

1,260.00$                               EA Juniper NS-SMB2-CS-SSG320

NS-SMB2-CS-SSG320-2 2YR SUB SEC F/ MAIN OFFICE INCL 2YR SUB SEC F/ MAIN OFFICE INCL 
KASPERSKY  SOPHOS AS ON SSG 320M

2,016.00$                               EA Juniper NS-SMB2-CS-SSG320-2

NS-SMB2-CS-SSG350 1YR SUB SEC F/ MAIN OFFICE INCL 1YR SUB SEC F/ MAIN OFFICE INCL 
KASPERSKY SOPHOS AS ON SSG 350M

1,540.00$                               EA Juniper NS-SMB2-CS-SSG350

NS-SMB2-CS-SSG5 1YR SUB INTGR SEC F/ SMB INCL 1YR SUB INTGR SEC F/ SMB INCL 
KASPERSKY SOPHOS AS ON SSG5

271.50$                                  EA Juniper NS-SMB2-CS-SSG5

NS-SMB2-CS-SSG5-2 2YR SUB INTEGRATED SEC FOR SMB 2YR SUB INTEGRATED SEC FOR SMB 434.50$                                  EA Juniper NS-SMB2-CS-SSG5-2

NS-SMB2-CS-SSG520 1YR SUB INTGR SEC F/ SMB INCL 1YR SUB INTGR SEC F/ SMB INCL 
KASPERSKY SOPHOS ON 
SSG520/SSG520M

1,890.00$                               EA Juniper NS-SMB2-CS-SSG520

NS-SMB2-CS-SSG520-2 2YR SUB INTEGRATED SEC FOR SMB 2YR SUB INTEGRATED SEC FOR SMB 3,024.00$                               EA Juniper NS-SMB2-CS-SSG520-2

NS-SMB2-CS-SSG550 1YR SUB INTGR SEC F/ SMB INCL 1YR SUB INTGR SEC F/ SMB INCL 
KASPERSKY SOPHOS  ON 
SSG550/SSG550M

3,080.00$                               EA Juniper NS-SMB2-CS-SSG550

NS-SM-CM CENTRAL MANAGER TO MANAGE 1 CENTRAL MANAGER TO MANAGE 1 SM-
SERIES DEVICE

1,497.50$                               EA Juniper NS-SM-CM

NS-SM-S-BSE NSM SOFTWARE ONLY BASE 
SYSTEM

NSM SOFTWARE ONLY BASE SYSTEM 
W/ LICS FOR MANAGING UP TO 25DEV

3,450.00$                               EA Juniper NS-SM-S-BSE

NS-SM-XL-A-BSE NSM 3000 APPLIANCE BASE SYSTEM NSM 3000 APPLIANCE BASE SYSTEM W/ 
LICS F/ MANAGING UP TO 25DEVICES

12,500.00$                             EA Juniper NS-SM-XL-A-BSE

NS-SM-XL-B-BSE NSM4000 APPL WITH 25 DEVICE NSM4000 APPL WITH 25 DEVICE LICS 22,500.00$                             EA Juniper NS-SM-XL-B-BSE
NS-SYS-GBIC-MLX MINI-GBIC TRANSCEIVER LX FOR MINI-GBIC TRANSCEIVER LX FOR 

NETSCREEN SYSTEMS
700.00$                                  EA Juniper NS-SYS-GBIC-MLX

NS-SYS-GBIC-MSX MINI-GBIC TRANSCEIVER SX FOR MINI-GBIC TRANSCEIVER SX FOR 
NETSCREEN SYSTEMS

450.00$                                  EA Juniper NS-SYS-GBIC-MSX

NS-SYS-GBIC-MTX MINI-GBIC TRANSCEIVER 1000BASET MINI-GBIC TRANSCEIVER 1000BASET 
GIGABIT ETHERNET USES CAT 5 CABLE

197.50$                                  EA Juniper NS-SYS-GBIC-MTX

NS-SYS-GBIC-MXLR TRANSCEIVER XFP 10KM 10 GIG TRANSCEIVER XFP 10KM 10 GIG LONG 
REACH SINGLE-MODE

2,000.00$                               EA Juniper NS-SYS-GBIC-MXLR

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller



Pricelist Template Form

Vendor SKU Product Name Product Description  Current Price Unit of Measure Manufacturer Name Manufacturer SKU
NS-SYS-GBIC-MXSR TRANSCEIVER XFP 300M 10 GIG TRANSCEIVER XFP 300M 10 GIG SHORT 

REACH MULTI-MODE
1,500.00$                               EA Juniper NS-SYS-GBIC-MXSR

NS-WF-SSG140 FIRST YEAR SUBSCRIPTION FOR FIRST YEAR SUBSCRIPTION FOR WEB 
FILTERING ON SSG140

400.00$                                  EA Juniper NS-WF-SSG140

NS-WF-SSG140-3 3YR SUBSCRIPTION WEB FILTERING 3YR SUBSCRIPTION WEB FILTERING ON 
SSG140

920.00$                                  EA Juniper NS-WF-SSG140-3

NS-WF-SSG20 1YR SUB FOR WEB FILTERING ON 1YR SUB FOR WEB FILTERING ON 
SSG20

132.50$                                  EA Juniper NS-WF-SSG20

NS-WF-SSG20-3 3YR SUBSCRIPTION WEB FILTERING 3YR SUBSCRIPTION WEB FILTERING ON 
SSG20

305.00$                                  EA Juniper NS-WF-SSG20-3

NS-WF-SSG320 1ST YR SECURITY SUB 1ST YR SECURITY SUB FOR WEB 
FILTERING ON SSG 320M

460.00$                                  EA Juniper NS-WF-SSG320

NS-WF-SSG350 1ST YR SECURITY SUB 1ST YR SECURITY SUB FOR WEB 
FILTERING ON SSG 350M

575.00$                                  EA Juniper NS-WF-SSG350

NS-WF-SSG5 1YR SUB FOR WEB FILTERING ON 1YR SUB FOR WEB FILTERING ON SSG5 100.00$                                  EA Juniper NS-WF-SSG5

OAC-ADD-FWF1CLT ODYSSEY ACCESS CLIENT/FIPS ODYSSEY ACCESS CLIENT/FIPS 
BROADCOM WIFI EDT 1CLT LIC KEY 
ONLY

10.00$                                    EA Juniper OAC-ADD-FWF1CLT

QFXC08-SFLTR SIDE AIR FILTER FOR QFXC08 SIDE AIR FILTER FOR QFXC08 CHASSIS-
SPARE

250.00$                                  EA Juniper QFXC08-SFLTR

SA2000-ADD-100U ADD 100 SIMULTANEOUS USERS TO ADD 100 SIMULTANEOUS USERS TO SA 
2000

7,997.50$                               EA Juniper SA2000-ADD-100U

SA2000-ADD-25U ADD 25 SIMULTANEOUS USERS TO 
SA

ADD 25 SIMULTANEOUS USERS TO SA 
2000

2,472.50$                               EA Juniper SA2000-ADD-25U

SA2000-ADD-50U ADD 50 SIMULTANEOUS USERS TO 
SA

ADD 50 SIMULTANEOUS USERS TO SA 
2000

4,397.50$                               EA Juniper SA2000-ADD-50U

SA2000-CL-100U CLUSTERING ALLOW 100 ADDL 
USERS

CLUSTERING ALLOW 100 ADDL USERS 
TO BE SHARED FROM ANOTHER SA 
2000

6,247.50$                               EA Juniper SA2000-CL-100U

SA2000-CL-25U CLUSTERING ALLOW 25 ADDTL 
USERS

CLUSTERING ALLOW 25 ADDTL USERS 
TO BE SHARED FROM ANOTHER SA 
2000

2,197.50$                               EA Juniper SA2000-CL-25U

SA2000-CL-50U CLUSTERING ALLOW 50 ADDTL 
USERS

CLUSTERING ALLOW 50 ADDTL USERS 
TO BE SHARED FROM ANOTHER SA 
2000

3,847.50$                               EA Juniper SA2000-CL-50U

SA2000-LAB SA 2000 LAB UNIT LICENSE 10 SA 2000 LAB UNIT LICENSE 10 
SIMULTANEOUS USERS  ALL FEATURES

1,247.50$                               EA Juniper SA2000-LAB

SA2000-LAB-CL SA 2000 LAB UNIT LICENSE: SA 2000 LAB UNIT LICENSE: 
CLUSTERING

500.00$                                  EA Juniper SA2000-LAB-CL

SA2000-MTG SECURE MEETING FOR SA 2000 SECURE MEETING FOR SA 2000 2,247.50$                               EA Juniper SA2000-MTG
SA2500-ADD-100U ADD 100 SIMULTANEOUS TO SA ADD 100 SIMULTANEOUS TO SA 2500 7,997.50$                               EA Juniper SA2500-ADD-100U
SA2500-ADD-10U ADD 10 SIMULTANEOUSUS TO SA ADD 10 SIMULTANEOUSUS TO SA 2500 1,247.50$                               EA Juniper SA2500-ADD-10U
SA2500-ADD-25U ADD 25 SIMULTANEOUSUS TO SA ADD 25 SIMULTANEOUSUS TO SA 2500 2,472.50$                               EA Juniper SA2500-ADD-25U
SA2500-ADD-50U ADD 50 SIMULTANEOUSUS TO SA ADD 50 SIMULTANEOUSUS TO SA 2500 4,397.50$                               EA Juniper SA2500-ADD-50U

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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Vendor SKU Product Name Product Description  Current Price Unit of Measure Manufacturer Name Manufacturer SKU
SA2500-CL-100U ALLOW 100 ADDITIONALUS ALLOW 100 ADDITIONALUS 

CLUSTERING ANOTHER SA 2500
6,247.50$                               EA Juniper SA2500-CL-100U

SA2500-CL-10U ALLOW 10 ADDITIONALUS ALLOW 10 ADDITIONALUS CLUSTERING 
ANOTHER SA 2500

997.50$                                  EA Juniper SA2500-CL-10U

SA2500-CL-25U ALLOW 25 ADDITIONALUS ALLOW 25 ADDITIONALUS CLUSTERING 
ANOTHER SA 2500

2,197.50$                               EA Juniper SA2500-CL-25U

SA2500-CL-50U ALLOW 50 ADDITIONALUS ALLOW 50 ADDITIONALUS CLUSTERING 
ANOTHER SA 2500

3,847.50$                               EA Juniper SA2500-CL-50U

SA2500-LAB SA 2500 LAB UNIT LICS 10 SA 2500 LAB UNIT LICS 10 
SIMULTANEOUSUS ALL FEATURES

1,247.50$                               EA Juniper SA2500-LAB

SA2500-LICENSE-MBR ALLOWS SA2500 APPL TO ALLOWS SA2500 APPL TO PARTICIPATE 
IN LEASED LICENSING

400.00$                                  EA Juniper SA2500-LICENSE-MBR

SA2500-MTG SECURE MEETING FOR SA 2500 SECURE MEETING FOR SA 2500 2,472.50$                               EA Juniper SA2500-MTG
SA2500-PAC TERMINATION ANDROID 4.X/ LATER TERMINATION ANDROID 4.X/ LATER 

IOS7/LATER PULSE APPCONNECT VPN
62.50$                                    EA Juniper SA2500-PAC

SA4000-ADD-1000U ADD 1000 SIMULTANEOUS USERS TO ADD 1000 SIMULTANEOUS USERS TO 
SA 4000

34,497.50$                             EA Juniper SA4000-ADD-1000U

SA4000-ADD-100U ADD 100 SIMULTANEOUS USERS TO ADD 100 SIMULTANEOUS USERS TO SA 
4000

8,247.50$                               EA Juniper SA4000-ADD-100U

SA4000-ADD-250U ADD 250 SIMULTANEOUS USERS TO ADD 250 SIMULTANEOUS USERS TO SA 
4000

16,497.50$                             EA Juniper SA4000-ADD-250U

SA4000-ADD-50U ADD 50 SIMULTANEOUS USERS TO 
SA

ADD 50 SIMULTANEOUS USERS TO SA 
4000

4,947.50$                               EA Juniper SA4000-ADD-50U

SA4000-CL-250U CLUSTERING ALLOW 250 ADDL 
USERS

CLUSTERING ALLOW 250 ADDL USERS 
TO BE SHARED FROM ANOTHER SA 
4000

10,447.50$                             EA Juniper SA4000-CL-250U

SA4000-CL-50U CLUSTERING ALLOW 50 ADDTL 
USERS

CLUSTERING ALLOW 50 ADDTL USERS 
TO BE SHARED FROM ANOTHER SA 
4000

4,122.50$                               EA Juniper SA4000-CL-50U

SA4000-ICE IN CASE OF EMERGENCY LICENSE IN CASE OF EMERGENCY LICENSE FOR 
SA 4000

9,000.00$                               EA Juniper SA4000-ICE

SA4000-LAB SA 4000 LAB UNIT LICENSE 10 SA 4000 LAB UNIT LICENSE 10 
SIMULTANEOUS USERS  ALL FEATURES

3,997.50$                               EA Juniper SA4000-LAB

SA4000-LICENSE-MBR ALLOWS SA4000 APPL TO ALLOWS SA4000 APPL TO PARTICIPATE 
IN LEASED LICENSING

1,725.00$                               EA Juniper SA4000-LICENSE-MBR

SA4000-MTG SECURE MEETING FOR SA 4000 SECURE MEETING FOR SA 4000 3,747.50$                               EA Juniper SA4000-MTG
SA4500-ADD-1000U ADD 1000 SIMULTANEOUSUS TO SA ADD 1000 SIMULTANEOUSUS TO SA 

4500
34,497.50$                             EA Juniper SA4500-ADD-1000U

SA4500-ADD-100U ADD 100 SIMULTANEOUSUS ADD 100 SIMULTANEOUSUS TO SA 4500 8,247.50$                               EA Juniper SA4500-ADD-100U

SA4500-ADD-250U ADD 250 SIMULTANEOUSUS TO SA ADD 250 SIMULTANEOUSUS TO SA 4500 16,497.50$                             EA Juniper SA4500-ADD-250U

SA4500-ADD-500U ADD 500 SIMULTANEOUSUS TO SA ADD 500 SIMULTANEOUSUS TO SA 4500 22,497.50$                             EA Juniper SA4500-ADD-500U

SA4500-ADD-50U ADD 50 SIMULTANEOUSUS TO SA ADD 50 SIMULTANEOUSUS TO SA 4500 4,947.50$                               EA Juniper SA4500-ADD-50U

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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SA4500-CL-1000U ALLOW 1000 ADDITIONALUS ALLOW 1000 ADDITIONALUS 

CLUSTERING ANOTHER SA 4500
22,997.50$                             EA Juniper SA4500-CL-1000U

SA4500-CL-100U ALLOW 100 ADDITIONALUS ALLOW 100 ADDITIONALUS 
CLUSTERING ANOTHER SA 4500

6,597.50$                               EA Juniper SA4500-CL-100U

SA4500-CL-250U ALLOW 250 ADDITIONALUS ALLOW 250 ADDITIONALUS 
CLUSTERING ANOTHER SA 4500

10,447.50$                             EA Juniper SA4500-CL-250U

SA4500-CL-500U ALLOW 500 ADDITIONALUS ALLOW 500 ADDITIONALUS 
CLUSTERING ANOTHER SA 4500

16,497.50$                             EA Juniper SA4500-CL-500U

SA4500-CL-50U ALLOW 50 ADDITIONALUS ALLOW 50 ADDITIONALUS CLUSTERING 
ANOTHER SA 4500

4,122.50$                               EA Juniper SA4500-CL-50U

SA4500-ICE CASE OF EMERGENCY LICS FOR SA CASE OF EMERGENCY LICS FOR SA 
4500

9,900.00$                               EA Juniper SA4500-ICE

SA4500-ICE-CL CASE OF EMERGENCY CLUSTERING CASE OF EMERGENCY CLUSTERING 
LICS FOR SA 4500

5,500.00$                               EA Juniper SA4500-ICE-CL

SA4500-IVS INSTANT VIRTUAL SYSTEMS FOR SA INSTANT VIRTUAL SYSTEMS FOR SA 
4500

2,197.50$                               EA Juniper SA4500-IVS

SA4500-LAB SA 4500 LAB UNIT LICS 10 SA 4500 LAB UNIT LICS 10 
SIMULTANEOUSUS ALL FEATURES

3,997.50$                               EA Juniper SA4500-LAB

SA4500-LICENSE-MBR ALLOWS SA4500 APPL TO ALLOWS SA4500 APPL TO PARTICIPATE 
IN LEASED LICENSING

1,725.00$                               EA Juniper SA4500-LICENSE-MBR

SA4500-MTG SECURE MEETING FOR SA 4500 SECURE MEETING FOR SA 4500 4,122.50$                               EA Juniper SA4500-MTG
SA6000-ADD-1000U ADD 1000 SIMULTANEOUS USERS TO ADD 1000 SIMULTANEOUS USERS TO 

SA 6000
34,997.50$                             EA Juniper SA6000-ADD-1000U

SA6000-ADD-250U ADD 250 SIMULTANEOUS USERS TO ADD 250 SIMULTANEOUS USERS TO SA 
6000

15,997.50$                             EA Juniper SA6000-ADD-250U

SA6000-ADD-500U ADD 500 SIMULTANEOUS USERS TO ADD 500 SIMULTANEOUS USERS TO SA 
6000

22,497.50$                             EA Juniper SA6000-ADD-500U

SA6000-CL-1000U CLUSTERING ALLOW 1000 ADDL 
USER

CLUSTERING ALLOW 1000 ADDL USER 
TO BE SHARED FROM ANOTHER SA 
6000

20,497.50$                             EA Juniper SA6000-CL-1000U

SA6000-CL-250U CLUSTERING ALLOW 250 ADDL 
USERS

CLUSTERING ALLOW 250 ADDL USERS 
TO BE SHARED FROM ANOTHER SA 
6000

9,997.50$                               EA Juniper SA6000-CL-250U

SA6000-ICE IN CASE OF EMERGENCY LICENSE IN CASE OF EMERGENCY LICENSE FOR 
SA 6000

15,000.00$                             EA Juniper SA6000-ICE

SA6000-LAB SA 6000 LAB UNIT LICENSE 25 SA 6000 LAB UNIT LICENSE 25 
SIMULTANEOUS USERS  ALL FEATURES

3,997.50$                               EA Juniper SA6000-LAB

SA6500-ADD-10000U ADD 10000 SIMULTANEOUS US TO 
SA

ADD 10000 SIMULTANEOUS US TO SA 
6500

105,000.00$                           EA Juniper SA6500-ADD-10000U

SA6500-ADD-1000U ADD 1000 SIMULTANEOUSUS TO SA ADD 1000 SIMULTANEOUSUS TO SA 
6500

34,997.50$                             EA Juniper SA6500-ADD-1000U

SA6500-ADD-100U ADD 100 SIMULTANEOUSUS TO SA ADD 100 SIMULTANEOUSUS TO SA 6500 8,497.50$                               EA Juniper SA6500-ADD-100U

SA6500-ADD-2500U ADD 2500 SIMULTANEOUSUS TO SA ADD 2500 SIMULTANEOUSUS TO SA 
6500

49,997.50$                             EA Juniper SA6500-ADD-2500U

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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SA6500-ADD-250U ADD 250 SIMULTANEOUSUS TO SA ADD 250 SIMULTANEOUSUS TO SA 6500 15,997.50$                             EA Juniper SA6500-ADD-250U

SA6500-ADD-5000U ADD 5000 SIMULTANEOUSUS TO SA ADD 5000 SIMULTANEOUSUS TO SA 
6500

59,997.50$                             EA Juniper SA6500-ADD-5000U

SA6500-ADD-500U ADD 500 SIMULTANEOUSUS TO SA ADD 500 SIMULTANEOUSUS TO SA 6500 22,497.50$                             EA Juniper SA6500-ADD-500U

SA6500-CL-10000U ALLOW 10000 ADDITIONALUS ALLOW 10000 ADDITIONALUS 
CLUSTERING ANOTHER SA 6500

44,997.50$                             EA Juniper SA6500-CL-10000U

SA6500-CL-1000U ALLOW 1000 ADDITIONALUS ALLOW 1000 ADDITIONALUS 
CLUSTERING ANOTHER SA 6500

20,497.50$                             EA Juniper SA6500-CL-1000U

SA6500-CL-100U ALLOW 100 ADDITIONALUS ALLOW 100 ADDITIONALUS 
CLUSTERING ANOTHER SA 6500

6,497.50$                               EA Juniper SA6500-CL-100U

SA6500-CL-5000U ALLOW 5000 ADDITIONALUS ALLOW 5000 ADDITIONALUS 
CLUSTERING ANOTHER SA 6500

34,997.50$                             EA Juniper SA6500-CL-5000U

SA6500-CL-500U ALLOW 500 ADDITIONALUS ALLOW 500 ADDITIONALUS 
CLUSTERING ANOTHER SA 6500

14,722.50$                             EA Juniper SA6500-CL-500U

SA6500-ICE IN CASE OF EMERGENCY LICS FOR IN CASE OF EMERGENCY LICS FOR SA 
6500

15,000.00$                             EA Juniper SA6500-ICE

SA6500-IVS INSTANT VIRTUAL SYSTEMS FOR SA INSTANT VIRTUAL SYSTEMS FOR SA 
6500

2,497.50$                               EA Juniper SA6500-IVS

SA6500-LAB SA 6500 LAB UNIT LICS 25 SA 6500 LAB UNIT LICS 25 
SIMULTANEOUSUS ALL FEATURES

3,997.50$                               EA Juniper SA6500-LAB

SA6500-LAB-CL SA 6500 LAB UNIT LICS SA 6500 LAB UNIT LICS CLUSTERING 1,000.00$                               EA Juniper SA6500-LAB-CL
SA6500-LICENSE-MBR ALLOWS SA6500 APPL TO ALLOWS SA6500 APPL TO PARTICIPATE 

IN LEASED LICENSING
5,250.00$                               EA Juniper SA6500-LICENSE-MBR

SA6500-MTG SECURE MEETING FOR SA 6500 SECURE MEETING FOR SA 6500 5,997.50$                               EA Juniper SA6500-MTG
SA6500-PAC ENABLES TERMINATION OF 

ANDROID
ENABLES TERMINATION OF ANDROID 
4.X OR LATER IOS7 LATER 
PULSEAPPCON

1,250.00$                               EA Juniper SA6500-PAC

SA700-ADD-10U ADD 10 SIMULTANEOUS USERS TO 
SA

ADD 10 SIMULTANEOUS USERS TO SA 
700

497.50$                                  EA Juniper SA700-ADD-10U

SA-ACC-PWR-AC-UK SECURE ACCESS & INFRANET SECURE ACCESS & INFRANET 
CONTROLLER AC POWER CORD UK

15.00$                                    EA Juniper SA-ACC-PWR-AC-UK

SA-ACC-PWR-AC-USA SECURE ACCESS AND INFRANET SECURE ACCESS AND INFRANET 
CONTROLLER AC POWER CORD USA

15.00$                                    EA Juniper SA-ACC-PWR-AC-USA

SA-ACC-RCKMT-KIT-1U SECURE ACCESS AND INFRANET SECURE ACCESS AND INFRANET 
CONTROLLER RACK MOUNT KIT 1U

50.00$                                    EA Juniper SA-ACC-RCKMT-KIT-1U

SBR-GE-LX STEEL-BELTED RADIUS/GLOBAL ENT STEEL-BELTED RADIUS/GLOBAL ENT ED 
LINUX SNGL SVR LICS KEY ONLY

6,000.00$                               EA Juniper SBR-GE-LX

SBR-GE-NT STEEL-BELTED RADIUS/GLOBAL ENT STEEL-BELTED RADIUS/GLOBAL ENT ED 
FOR WIN SINL SVR LICS KEY ONLY

6,000.00$                               EA Juniper SBR-GE-NT

SBR-GE-UN STEEL-BELTED RADIUS/GLOBAL ENT STEEL-BELTED RADIUS/GLOBAL ENT ED 
SOLARIS SNGL SVR LICS KEY ONLY

6,000.00$                               EA Juniper SBR-GE-UN

S-COLLECTOR-100K SW LICS F/ PASSIVE MONITOR FLOW SW LICS F/ PASSIVE MONITOR FLOW 
COLLECTOR APP SUPPORTING 
100KPPS

10,000.00$                             EA Juniper S-COLLECTOR-100K

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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S-ES-NPU SECURITY SVCS IPSEC VPN & 

GROUP
SECURITY SVCS IPSEC VPN & GROUP 
VPN LICS BASED ON A SINGLE NPU

5,000.00$                               EA Juniper S-ES-NPU

SM160-LICENSE-MBR JUNOS PULSE GATEWAY SM160 
APPL

JUNOS PULSE GATEWAY SM160 APPL 
BLADE FOR LEASED LICENSING

1,725.00$                               EA Juniper SM160-LICENSE-MBR

SM360-LICENSE-MBR JUNOS PULSE GATEWAY SM360 
SA/IC

JUNOS PULSE GATEWAY SM360 SA/IC 
APPL BLADE FOR LEASED LICENSING

5,250.00$                               EA Juniper SM360-LICENSE-MBR

S-MONITOR-1M SW LICS PASSIVE MONITORING SW LICS PASSIVE MONITORING 
MONITOR APP SUPPORTING 1M

3,500.00$                               EA Juniper S-MONITOR-1M

S-NAT-FW-MULTI NAT/FW LICS ON ADAPTIVE SERV NAT/FW LICS ON ADAPTIVE SERV 7,500.00$                               EA Juniper S-NAT-FW-MULTI
S-NAT-FW-SINGLE NAT/FW LICS ON ADAPTIVE SERV NAT/FW LICS ON ADAPTIVE SERV 3,500.00$                               EA Juniper S-NAT-FW-SINGLE
SPOT-CC-1400-1Y SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY 

INTELLIGENCE CLOUD SVC COMMAND
1,249.50$                               EA Juniper SPOT-CC-1400-1Y

SPOT-CC-1400-1Y-R SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY 
INTELLIGENCE CLOUD SVC COMMAND

1,249.50$                               EA Juniper SPOT-CC-1400-1Y-R

SPOT-CC-1400-3Y SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY 
INTELLIGENCE CLOUD SVC COMMAND

3,399.50$                               EA Juniper SPOT-CC-1400-3Y

SPOT-CC-1400-3Y-R SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY 
INTELLIGENCE CLOUD SVC COMMAND

3,399.50$                               EA Juniper SPOT-CC-1400-3Y-R

SPOT-CC-1400-5Y SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY 
INTELLIGENCE CLOUD SVC COMMAND

4,999.50$                               EA Juniper SPOT-CC-1400-5Y

SPOT-CC-1400-5Y-R SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY 
INTELLIGENCE CLOUD SVC COMMAND

4,999.50$                               EA Juniper SPOT-CC-1400-5Y-R

SPOT-CC-3400-1Y SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY 
INTELLIGENCE CLOUD SVC COMMAND

3,249.50$                               EA Juniper SPOT-CC-3400-1Y

SPOT-CC-3400-1Y-R SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY 
INTELLIGENCE CLOUD SVC COMMAND

3,249.50$                               EA Juniper SPOT-CC-3400-1Y-R

SPOT-CC-3400-3Y SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY 
INTELLIGENCE CLOUD SVC COMMAND

8,999.50$                               EA Juniper SPOT-CC-3400-3Y

SPOT-CC-3400-3Y-R SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY 
INTELLIGENCE CLOUD SVC COMMAND

8,999.50$                               EA Juniper SPOT-CC-3400-3Y-R

SPOT-CC-3400-5Y SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY 
INTELLIGENCE CLOUD SVC COMMAND

13,999.50$                             EA Juniper SPOT-CC-3400-5Y

SPOT-CC-3400-5Y-R SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY 
INTELLIGENCE CLOUD SVC COMMAND

13,999.50$                             EA Juniper SPOT-CC-3400-5Y-R

SPOT-CC-3600-1Y SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY 
INTELLIGENCE CLOUD SVC COMMAND

3,749.50$                               EA Juniper SPOT-CC-3600-1Y

SPOT-CC-3600-1Y-R SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY 
INTELLIGENCE CLOUD SVC COMMAND

3,749.50$                               EA Juniper SPOT-CC-3600-1Y-R

SPOT-CC-3600-3Y SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY 
INTELLIGENCE CLOUD SVC COMMAND

9,999.50$                               EA Juniper SPOT-CC-3600-3Y

SPOT-CC-3600-3Y-R SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY 
INTELLIGENCE CLOUD SVC COMMAND

9,999.50$                               EA Juniper SPOT-CC-3600-3Y-R

SPOT-CC-3600-5Y SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY 
INTELLIGENCE CLOUD SVC COMMAND

15,999.50$                             EA Juniper SPOT-CC-3600-5Y

SPOT-CC-3600-5Y-R SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY 
INTELLIGENCE CLOUD SVC COMMAND

15,999.50$                             EA Juniper SPOT-CC-3600-5Y-R
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SPOT-CC-5400-1Y SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY 

INTELLIGENCE CLOUD SVC COMMAND
8,999.50$                               EA Juniper SPOT-CC-5400-1Y

SPOT-CC-5400-1Y-R SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY 
INTELLIGENCE CLOUD SVC COMMAND

8,999.50$                               EA Juniper SPOT-CC-5400-1Y-R

SPOT-CC-5400-3Y SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY 
INTELLIGENCE CLOUD SVC COMMAND

23,999.50$                             EA Juniper SPOT-CC-5400-3Y

SPOT-CC-5400-3Y-R SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY 
INTELLIGENCE CLOUD SVC COMMAND

23,999.50$                             EA Juniper SPOT-CC-5400-3Y-R

SPOT-CC-5400-5Y SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY 
INTELLIGENCE CLOUD SVC COMMAND

38,499.50$                             EA Juniper SPOT-CC-5400-5Y

SPOT-CC-5400-5Y-R SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY 
INTELLIGENCE CLOUD SVC COMMAND

38,499.50$                             EA Juniper SPOT-CC-5400-5Y-R

SPOT-CC-550-1Y SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY 
INTELLIGENCE CLOUD SVC COMMAND

449.50$                                  EA Juniper SPOT-CC-550-1Y

SPOT-CC-550-1Y-R SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY 
INTELLIGENCE CLOUD SVC COMMAND

449.50$                                  EA Juniper SPOT-CC-550-1Y-R

SPOT-CC-550-3Y SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY 
INTELLIGENCE CLOUD SVC COMMAND

1,199.50$                               EA Juniper SPOT-CC-550-3Y

SPOT-CC-550-3Y-R SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY 
INTELLIGENCE CLOUD SVC COMMAND

1,199.50$                               EA Juniper SPOT-CC-550-3Y-R

SPOT-CC-550-5Y SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY 
INTELLIGENCE CLOUD SVC COMMAND

1,949.50$                               EA Juniper SPOT-CC-550-5Y

SPOT-CC-550-5Y-R SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY 
INTELLIGENCE CLOUD SVC COMMAND

1,949.50$                               EA Juniper SPOT-CC-550-5Y-R

SPOT-CC-5600-1Y SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY 
INTELLIGENCE CLOUD SVC COMMAND

24,999.50$                             EA Juniper SPOT-CC-5600-1Y

SPOT-CC-5600-1Y-R SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY 
INTELLIGENCE CLOUD SVC COMMAND

24,999.50$                             EA Juniper SPOT-CC-5600-1Y-R

SPOT-CC-5600-3Y SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY 
INTELLIGENCE CLOUD SVC COMMAND

67,499.50$                             EA Juniper SPOT-CC-5600-3Y

SPOT-CC-5600-3Y-R SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY 
INTELLIGENCE CLOUD SVC COMMAND

67,499.50$                             EA Juniper SPOT-CC-5600-3Y-R

SPOT-CC-5600-5Y SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY 
INTELLIGENCE CLOUD SVC COMMAND

99,999.50$                             EA Juniper SPOT-CC-5600-5Y

SPOT-CC-5600-5Y-R SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY 
INTELLIGENCE CLOUD SVC COMMAND

99,999.50$                             EA Juniper SPOT-CC-5600-5Y-R

SPOT-CC-5800-1Y SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY 
INTELLIGENCE CLOUD SVC COMMAND

39,999.50$                             EA Juniper SPOT-CC-5800-1Y

SPOT-CC-5800-1Y-R SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY 
INTELLIGENCE CLOUD SVC COMMAND

39,999.50$                             EA Juniper SPOT-CC-5800-1Y-R

SPOT-CC-5800-3Y SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY 
INTELLIGENCE CLOUD SVC COMMAND

104,999.50$                           EA Juniper SPOT-CC-5800-3Y

SPOT-CC-5800-3Y-R SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY 
INTELLIGENCE CLOUD SVC COMMAND

104,999.50$                           EA Juniper SPOT-CC-5800-3Y-R

SPOT-CC-5800-5Y SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY 
INTELLIGENCE CLOUD SVC COMMAND

159,999.50$                           EA Juniper SPOT-CC-5800-5Y
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SPOT-CC-5800-5Y-R SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY 

INTELLIGENCE CLOUD SVC COMMAND
159,999.50$                           EA Juniper SPOT-CC-5800-5Y-R

SPOT-CC-650-1Y SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY 
INTELLIGENCE CLOUD SVC COMMAND

649.50$                                  EA Juniper SPOT-CC-650-1Y

SPOT-CC-650-1Y-R SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY 
INTELLIGENCE CLOUD SVC COMMAND

649.50$                                  EA Juniper SPOT-CC-650-1Y-R

SPOT-CC-650-3Y SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY 
INTELLIGENCE CLOUD SVC COMMAND

1,749.50$                               EA Juniper SPOT-CC-650-3Y

SPOT-CC-650-3Y-R SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY 
INTELLIGENCE CLOUD SVC COMMAND

1,749.50$                               EA Juniper SPOT-CC-650-3Y-R

SPOT-CC-650-5Y SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY 
INTELLIGENCE CLOUD SVC COMMAND

2,749.50$                               EA Juniper SPOT-CC-650-5Y

SPOT-CC-650-5Y-R SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY SPOTLIGHT SECURE SECURITY 
INTELLIGENCE CLOUD SVC COMMAND

2,749.50$                               EA Juniper SPOT-CC-650-5Y-R

SRC-PE30-SW SRC-POLICY ENGINE SW RELEASE 3 SRC-POLICY ENGINE SW RELEASE 3 ON 
PEN DRIVE

2,500.00$                               EA Juniper SRC-PE30-SW

SRX100-APPSEC-A-1 1YR SUB FOR APPL SECURITY AND 1YR SUB FOR APPL SECURITY AND IPS 
UPDATES FOR SRX100

190.00$                                  EA Juniper SRX100-APPSEC-A-1

SRX100H-TAA SRX SVCS GATEWAY 100 WITH 8XFE SRX SVCS GATEWAY 100 WITH 8XFE 
PORTS W/ 1GB FLASH EXT PWR 
SUP/CORD

624.50$                                  EA Juniper SRX100H-TAA

SRX100-MEM-LIC-UPG UPG SRX100 MEMORY SW LICS UPG SRX100 MEMORY SW LICS 
SRX100B F/ 512MB RAM TO 1GB RAM

150.00$                                  EA Juniper SRX100-MEM-LIC-UPG

SRX100-SMB2-CS-3 3YR SUB SECURITY FOR 
ENTERPRISE

3YR SUB SECURITY FOR ENTERPRISE 
INCL KASPERSKY AV WF SOPHOS 
AS/IDP

709.50$                                  EA Juniper SRX100-SMB2-CS-3

SRX100-SMB4-CS-3 3YR SUB SECURITY FOR ENT INCL 3YR SUB SECURITY FOR ENT INCL 
KASPERSKY AV EWF SOPHOS AS/IDP 
SRX

709.50$                                  EA Juniper SRX100-SMB4-CS-3

SRX100-S-SMB4-CS 1YR SUB SECURITY FOR ENT INCL 1YR SUB SECURITY FOR ENT INCL 
SOPHOS AV EWF SOPHOS AS/IDP 
SRX100

308.50$                                  EA Juniper SRX100-S-SMB4-CS

SRX100-W-EWF 1YR SUB FOR JUNIPER-WEBSENSE 1YR SUB FOR JUNIPER-WEBSENSE 
ENHANCED WEB FLTNG UPDT ON 
SRX100

118.50$                                  EA Juniper SRX100-W-EWF

SRX100-W-EWF-3 3YR SUB FOR JUNIPER-WEBSENSE 3YR SUB FOR JUNIPER-WEBSENSE 
ENHANCED WEB FLTNG UPDT ON 
SRX100

273.00$                                  EA Juniper SRX100-W-EWF-3

SRX100-W-WF 1YR SUB FOR WEBSENSE WEB 1YR SUB FOR WEBSENSE WEB 
FILTERING UPDATES ON SRX100

118.50$                                  EA Juniper SRX100-W-WF

SRX100-W-WF-3 3YR SUB JUNIPER WEBSENSE WEB 3YR SUB JUNIPER WEBSENSE WEB 
FILTERING UPDATES ON SRX100

273.00$                                  EA Juniper SRX100-W-WF-3

SRX100-W-WF-5 5YR SUB JUNIPER WEBSENSE WEB 5YR SUB JUNIPER WEBSENSE WEB 
FILTERING UPDATES ON SRX 100

510.00$                                  EA Juniper SRX100-W-WF-5

SRX110-WALL-KIT WALL MOUNT KIT FOR SRX110 
HOLDS

WALL MOUNT KIT FOR SRX110 HOLDS 
ONE UNIT

50.00$                                    EA Juniper SRX110-WALL-KIT
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SRX1400-APPSEC-A-1 1YR SUB F/ APPLICATION SECURITY 1YR SUB F/ APPLICATION SECURITY 

AND IPS UPDATES FOR SRX1400
4,000.00$                               EA Juniper SRX1400-APPSEC-A-1

SRX1400-APPSEC-A-1 1YR SUB FOR APPL SECURITY AND 1YR SUB FOR APPL SECURITY AND IPS 
UPDATES FOR SRX1400

4,000.00$                               EA Juniper SRX1400-APPSEC-A-1

SRX1400-APPSEC-A-3 3YR SUB APPLICATION SECURITY 3YR SUB APPLICATION SECURITY AND 
IPS UPDATES FOR SRX1400

10,000.00$                             EA Juniper SRX1400-APPSEC-A-3

SRX1400BASE-GE-DC SRX1400 CHASSIS BACKPLANE FAN SRX1400 CHASSIS BACKPLANE FAN RE 
DC PSU GE-SYSIO NO NPC/SPC

5,000.00$                               EA Juniper SRX1400BASE-GE-DC

SRX1400-CS-BUN-1 1YR SECURE BNDL SRX1400 1YR SECURE BNDL SRX1400 6,600.00$                               EA Juniper SRX1400-CS-BUN-1
SRX1400-CS-BUN-3 3YR SECURE BNDL SRX1400 3YR SECURE BNDL SRX1400 16,800.00$                             EA Juniper SRX1400-CS-BUN-3
SRX1400-CS-BUN-5 5YR SECURE BNDL SRX1400 5YR SECURE BNDL SRX1400 28,050.00$                             EA Juniper SRX1400-CS-BUN-5
SRX1400-IDP 1YR SUB IDP SIGNATURE SRX 1400 1YR SUB IDP SIGNATURE SRX 1400 3,250.00$                               EA Juniper SRX1400-IDP
SRX1400-IDP-3 3YR SUB IDP SIGNATURE SRX 1400 3YR SUB IDP SIGNATURE SRX 1400 7,500.00$                               EA Juniper SRX1400-IDP-3
SRX1400-IDP-5 5YR SUB IDP SIGNATURE SRX 1400 5YR SUB IDP SIGNATURE SRX 1400 12,500.00$                             EA Juniper SRX1400-IDP-5
SRX1400-S-AS-1 1YR ANTI-SPAM SRX1400 1YR ANTI-SPAM SRX1400 1,500.00$                               EA Juniper SRX1400-S-AS-1
SRX1400-S-AS-3 3YR ANTI-SPAM SRX1400 3YR ANTI-SPAM SRX1400 3,825.00$                               EA Juniper SRX1400-S-AS-3
SRX1400-S-AS-5 5YR ANTI-SPAM SRX1400 5YR ANTI-SPAM SRX1400 6,375.00$                               EA Juniper SRX1400-S-AS-5
SRX1400-S-AV-1 1YR AV SRX1400 1YR AV SRX1400 1,800.00$                               EA Juniper SRX1400-S-AV-1
SRX1400-S-AV-3 3YR AV SRX1400 3YR AV SRX1400 4,590.00$                               EA Juniper SRX1400-S-AV-3
SRX1400-S-AV-5 5YR AV SRX1400 5YR AV SRX1400 7,650.00$                               EA Juniper SRX1400-S-AV-5
SRX1400-W-EWF-1 1YR EWF SRX1400 1YR EWF SRX1400 3,000.00$                               EA Juniper SRX1400-W-EWF-1
SRX1400-W-EWF-3 3YR EWF SRX1400 3YR EWF SRX1400 7,650.00$                               EA Juniper SRX1400-W-EWF-3
SRX1400-W-EWF-5 5YR EWF SRX1400 5YR EWF SRX1400 12,750.00$                             EA Juniper SRX1400-W-EWF-5
SRX1K-PWR-DC DC POWER SUPPLY FOR SRX1400 DC POWER SUPPLY FOR SRX1400 1,000.00$                               EA Juniper SRX1K-PWR-DC
SRX1XX-APPSEC-A-1 1YR SUB FOR APPL SECURITY AND 1YR SUB FOR APPL SECURITY AND IPS 

UPDATES FOR SRX100 AND SRX110
190.00$                                  EA Juniper SRX1XX-APPSEC-A-1

SRX1XX-IDP 1YR LICS FOR IDP UPDATES 1YR LICS FOR IDP UPDATES FOR 
SRX100

190.00$                                  EA Juniper SRX1XX-IDP

SRX1XX-IDP-3 3YR LICS FOR IDP UPDATES FOR 3YR LICS FOR IDP UPDATES FOR 
SRX100

436.50$                                  EA Juniper SRX1XX-IDP-3

SRX1XX-K-AV 1YR SUB FOR JUNIPER-KASPERSKY 1YR SUB FOR JUNIPER-KASPERSKY AV 
UPDATES ON SRX100

118.50$                                  EA Juniper SRX1XX-K-AV

SRX1XX-K-AV-3 3YR SUB FOR JUNIPER-KASPERSKY 3YR SUB FOR JUNIPER-KASPERSKY AV 
UPDATES ON SRX100

273.00$                                  EA Juniper SRX1XX-K-AV-3

SRX1XX-S2-AS-5 5YR SUB FOR JUNIPER-SOPHOS 5YR SUB FOR JUNIPER-SOPHOS ANTI-
SPAM UPDATES ON SRX100

306.00$                                  EA Juniper SRX1XX-S2-AS-5

SRX1XX-S-AV 1YR SUB FOR JUNIPER-SOPHOS AV 1YR SUB FOR JUNIPER-SOPHOS AV 
UPDATES ON SRX100

118.50$                                  EA Juniper SRX1XX-S-AV

SRX1XX-SMB4-CS 1YR SUB SECURITY F/ ENTERPRISE 1YR SUB SECURITY F/ ENTERPRISE 
KASPERSKY AV ENHANCED WF 
SOPHOS AS

308.50$                                  EA Juniper SRX1XX-SMB4-CS

SRX1XX-SMB4-CS-3 3YR SUB SECURITY FOR 
ENTERPRISE

3YR SUB SECURITY FOR ENTERPRISE 
W/ KASPERSKY AV ENHANCED WF 
SOPHOS

709.50$                                  EA Juniper SRX1XX-SMB4-CS-3

SRX1XX-W-EWF 1YR SUB FOR JUNIPER-WEBSENSE 1YR SUB FOR JUNIPER-WEBSENSE 
ENHANCED WEB FILTERING UPDATES

118.50$                                  EA Juniper SRX1XX-W-EWF
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SRX1XX-W-EWF-3 3YR SUB FOR JUNIPER-WEBSENSE 3YR SUB FOR JUNIPER-WEBSENSE 

ENHANCED WEB FILTERING UPDATES
273.00$                                  EA Juniper SRX1XX-W-EWF-3

SRX210-APPSEC-A-1 1YR SUB FOR APPL SECURITY AND 1YR SUB FOR APPL SECURITY AND IPS 
UPDATES FOR SRX210

230.00$                                  EA Juniper SRX210-APPSEC-A-1

SRX210-APPSEC-A-3 3YR SUB FOR APPL SECURITY AND 3YR SUB FOR APPL SECURITY AND IPS 
UPDATES FOR SRX210

528.50$                                  EA Juniper SRX210-APPSEC-A-3

SRX210-APPSEC-A-5 5YR SUB FOR APPL SECURITY AND 5YR SUB FOR APPL SECURITY AND IPS 
UPDATES FOR SRX210

880.50$                                  EA Juniper SRX210-APPSEC-A-5

SRX210-DESK-STAND SRX210 DESK TOP STAND SRX210 DESK TOP STAND 50.00$                                    EA Juniper SRX210-DESK-STAND
SRX210HE SRX210 SVC GATEWAY ENHANCED SRX210 SVC GATEWAY ENHANCED W/ 

FASTER CPU 2XGE + 6XFEPORT
674.50$                                  EA Juniper SRX210HE

SRX210HE-POE-TAA SRX210 GATEWAY SVCS ENHANCED SRX210 GATEWAY SVCS ENHANCED W/ 
FASTER CPU 2XGE 6XFE PORTS

1,074.50$                               EA Juniper SRX210HE-POE-TAA

SRX210HE-TAA SRX210 GATEWAY SVCS ENHANCED SRX210 GATEWAY SVCS ENHANCED W/ 
FASTER CPU 2XGE 6XFE PORTS

849.50$                                  EA Juniper SRX210HE-TAA

SRX210-PWR2-150W-US SPARE SRX210H-POE SWITCHING 
PWR

SPARE SRX210H-POE SWITCHING PWR 
SUPPLY W/ CABL 150W POE  54V SUP

150.00$                                  EA Juniper SRX210-PWR2-150W-US

SRX210-PWR-60W-AU SPARE SRX210 SWITCHING POWER SPARE SRX210 SWITCHING POWER W/ 
AUSTRALIA PWR CBL 60W NON-POE

50.00$                                    EA Juniper SRX210-PWR-60W-AU

SRX210-PWR-60W-US SPARE SRX210 SWITCHING POWER SPARE SRX210 SWITCHING POWER W/ 
US POWER CABLE 60W NON-POE

50.00$                                    EA Juniper SRX210-PWR-60W-US

SRX210-SMB4-CS 1YR SUB SECURITY FOR ENT INCL 1YR SUB SECURITY FOR ENT INCL 
KASPERSKY AV EWF SOPHOS AS/IDP 
SRX

438.50$                                  EA Juniper SRX210-SMB4-CS

SRX210-SMB4-CS-3 3YR SUB SECURITY FOR ENT INCL 3YR SUB SECURITY FOR ENT INCL 
KASPERSKY AV EWF SOPHOS AS/IDP 
SRX

1,008.50$                               EA Juniper SRX210-SMB4-CS-3

SRX210-SMB4-CS-5 5YR SUB SECURITY FOR ENT INCL 5YR SUB SECURITY FOR ENT INCL 
KASPERSKY AV EWF SOPHOS AS/IDP 
SRX

1,622.00$                               EA Juniper SRX210-SMB4-CS-5

SRX210-S-SMB4-CS 1YR SUB SECURITY FOR ENT INCL 1YR SUB SECURITY FOR ENT INCL 
SOPHOS AV EWF SOPHOS AS/IDP 
SRX210

438.50$                                  EA Juniper SRX210-S-SMB4-CS

SRX210-S-SMB4-CS-3 3YR SUB SECURITY FOR ENT INCL 3YR SUB SECURITY FOR ENT INCL 
SOPHOS AV EWF SOPHOS AS/IDP 
SRX210

1,008.50$                               EA Juniper SRX210-S-SMB4-CS-3

SRX210-S-SMB4-CS-5 5YR SUB SECURITY FOR ENT INCL 5YR SUB SECURITY FOR ENT INCL 
SOPHOS AV EWF SOPHOS AS/IDP 
SRX210

1,622.00$                               EA Juniper SRX210-S-SMB4-CS-5

SRX210-WALL-KIT SRX210 WALL MOUNT KIT SRX210 WALL MOUNT KIT HOLDS ONE 
UNIT

50.00$                                    EA Juniper SRX210-WALL-KIT

SRX210-W-EWF 1YR SUB FOR JUNIPER-WEBSENSE 1YR SUB FOR JUNIPER-WEBSENSE 
ENHANCED WEB FLTNG UPDT ON 
SRX210

168.50$                                  EA Juniper SRX210-W-EWF

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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SRX210-W-EWF-3 3YR SUB FOR JUNIPER-WEBSENSE 3YR SUB FOR JUNIPER-WEBSENSE 

ENHANCED WEB FLTNG UPDT ON 
SRX210

388.00$                                  EA Juniper SRX210-W-EWF-3

SRX210-W-WF 1YR SUB F/ JUNIPER WEBSENSE 
WEB

1YR SUB F/ JUNIPER WEBSENSE WEB 
FILTERING UPDATES ON SRX 210

143.50$                                  EA Juniper SRX210-W-WF

SRX210-W-WF-3 3YR SUB F/ JUNIPER WEBSENSE 
WEB

3YR SUB F/ JUNIPER WEBSENSE WEB 
FILTERING UPDATES ON SRX 210

330.50$                                  EA Juniper SRX210-W-WF-3

SRX220-APPSEC-A-1 1YR SUB FOR APPL SECURITY AND 1YR SUB FOR APPL SECURITY AND IPS 
UPDATES FOR SRX220

440.00$                                  EA Juniper SRX220-APPSEC-A-1

SRX220-APPSEC-A-3 3YR SUB FOR APPL SECURITY AND 3YR SUB FOR APPL SECURITY AND IPS 
UPDATES FOR SRX220

1,011.50$                               EA Juniper SRX220-APPSEC-A-3

SRX220-PWR-60W-IT SPARE SRX220 SWING POWER 
SUPPLY

SPARE SRX220 SWING POWER SUPPLY 
W/ ITALY POWER CABLE 60W NON-POE

50.00$                                    EA Juniper SRX220-PWR-60W-IT

SRX220-PWR-60W-US SPARE SRX220 SWING POWER 
SUPPLY

SPARE SRX220 SWING POWER SUPPLY 
W/ US POWER CABLE 60W NON-POE

50.00$                                    EA Juniper SRX220-PWR-60W-US

SRX220-SMB4-CS 1YR SUB SECURITY FOR ENT INCL 1YR SUB SECURITY FOR ENT INCL 
KASPERSKY AV EWF SOPHOS AS/IDP 
SRX

714.50$                                  EA Juniper SRX220-SMB4-CS

SRX220-SMB4-CS-3 3YR SUB SECURITY FOR ENT INCL 3YR SUB SECURITY FOR ENT INCL 
KASPERSKY AV EWF SOPHOS AS/IDP 
SRX

1,644.00$                               EA Juniper SRX220-SMB4-CS-3

SRX220-S-SMB4-CS 1YR SUB SECURITY FOR ENT INCL 1YR SUB SECURITY FOR ENT INCL 
SOPHOS AV EWF SOPHOS AS/IDP 
SRX220

714.50$                                  EA Juniper SRX220-S-SMB4-CS

SRX220-S-SMB4-CS-3 3YR SUB SECURITY FOR ENT INCL 3YR SUB SECURITY FOR ENT INCL 
SOPHOS AV EWF SOPHOS AS/IDP 
SRX220

1,644.00$                               EA Juniper SRX220-S-SMB4-CS-3

SRX220-WALL-KIT SRX220 WALL MT KIT SRX220 WALL MT KIT 50.00$                                    EA Juniper SRX220-WALL-KIT
SRX220-W-EWF 1YR SUB FOR JUNIPER-WEBSENSE 1YR SUB FOR JUNIPER-WEBSENSE 

ENHANCED WEB FLTNG UPDT ON 
SRX220

275.00$                                  EA Juniper SRX220-W-EWF

SRX240-APPSEC-A-1 1YR SUB FOR APPL SECURITY & IPS 1YR SUB FOR APPL SECURITY & IPS 
UPDATES FOR SRX240

740.00$                                  EA Juniper SRX240-APPSEC-A-1

SRX240-APPSEC-A-3 3YR SUB APP SECURITY AND IPS 3YR SUB APP SECURITY AND IPS 
UPDATES FOR SRX240

1,701.50$                               EA Juniper SRX240-APPSEC-A-3

SRX240-APPSEC-A-5 5YR SUB FOR APPL SECURITY AND 5YR SUB FOR APPL SECURITY AND IPS 
UPDATES FOR SRX240

2,835.50$                               EA Juniper SRX240-APPSEC-A-5

SRX240H-POE-TAA SRX240 SVC GATEWAY W/ 
16XGEPORT

SRX240 SVC GATEWAY W/ 16XGEPORT 
4XMINI-PIM SLOTS AND HIGH MEM

2,849.50$                               EA Juniper SRX240H-POE-TAA

SRX240H-TAA SRX240 SVC GATEWAY W/ 
16XGEPORT

SRX240 SVC GATEWAY W/ 16XGEPORT 
4XMINI-PIM SLOTS AND HIGH MEM

2,349.50$                               EA Juniper SRX240H-TAA

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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SRX240-SMB4-CS 1YR SUB SECURITY FOR ENT INCL 1YR SUB SECURITY FOR ENT INCL 

KASPERSKY AV EWF SOPHOS AS/IDP 
SRX

1,387.00$                               EA Juniper SRX240-SMB4-CS

SRX240-SMB4-CS-3 3YR SUB SECURITY FOR ENT INCL 3YR SUB SECURITY FOR ENT INCL 
KASPERSKY AV EWF SOPHOS AS/IDP 
SRX

3,190.50$                               EA Juniper SRX240-SMB4-CS-3

SRX240-SMB4-CS-5 5YR SUB SECURITY FOR ENT INCL 5YR SUB SECURITY FOR ENT INCL 
KASPERSKY AV EWF SOPHOS AS/IDP 
SRX

5,132.50$                               EA Juniper SRX240-SMB4-CS-5

SRX240-S-SMB4-CS 1YR SUB SECURITY FOR ENT INCL 1YR SUB SECURITY FOR ENT INCL 
SOPHOS AV EWF SOPHOS AS/IDP 
SRX240

1,387.00$                               EA Juniper SRX240-S-SMB4-CS

SRX240-S-SMB4-CS-3 3YR SUB SECURITY FOR ENT INCL 3YR SUB SECURITY FOR ENT INCL 
SOPHOS AV EWF SOPHOS AS/IDP 
SRX240

3,190.50$                               EA Juniper SRX240-S-SMB4-CS-3

SRX240-W-EWF 1YR SUB FOR JUNIPER-WEBSENSE 1YR SUB FOR JUNIPER-WEBSENSE 
ENHANCED WEB FLTNG UPDT ON 
SRX240

462.50$                                  EA Juniper SRX240-W-EWF

SRX240-W-EWF-3 3YR SUB FOR JUNIPER-WEBSENSE 3YR SUB FOR JUNIPER-WEBSENSE 
ENHANCED WEB FLTNG UPDT ON 
SRX240

1,063.50$                               EA Juniper SRX240-W-EWF-3

SRX240-W-WF 1YR SUB F/ JUNIPER WEBSENSE 
WEB

1YR SUB F/ JUNIPER WEBSENSE WEB 
FILTERING UPDATES ON SRX 240

462.50$                                  EA Juniper SRX240-W-WF

SRX3400-ADEF SRX3400 AIR DEFLECTOR KIT SRX3400 AIR DEFLECTOR KIT 6,000.00$                               EA Juniper SRX3400-ADEF
SRX3400-APPSEC-A-1 1YR  SUB F/ APPLICATION 1YR  SUB F/ APPLICATION SECURITY & 

IPS UPDATES F/ SRX3400
7,000.00$                               EA Juniper SRX3400-APPSEC-A-1

SRX3400-APPSEC-A-1 1YR SUB FOR APPL SECURITY AND 1YR SUB FOR APPL SECURITY AND IPS 
UPDATES FOR SRX3400

7,000.00$                               EA Juniper SRX3400-APPSEC-A-1

SRX3400-APPSEC-A-3 3YR  SUB F/ APPLICATION 3YR  SUB F/ APPLICATION SECURITY & 
IPS UPDATES F/ SRX3400

17,500.00$                             EA Juniper SRX3400-APPSEC-A-3

SRX3400BASE-AC SRX 3400 CHASSIS MIDPLANE SRX 3400 CHASSIS MIDPLANE FAN RE 
SFB-12GE AC PEM

9,000.00$                               EA Juniper SRX3400BASE-AC

SRX3400-CS-BUN-1 1YR SECURE BNDL SRX3400 1YR SECURE BNDL SRX3400 13,750.00$                             EA Juniper SRX3400-CS-BUN-1
SRX3400-CS-BUN-3 3YR SECURE BNDL SRX3400 3YR SECURE BNDL SRX3400 35,062.50$                             EA Juniper SRX3400-CS-BUN-3
SRX3400-CS-BUN-5 5YR SECURE BNDL SRX3400 5YR SECURE BNDL SRX3400 58,437.50$                             EA Juniper SRX3400-CS-BUN-5
SRX-3400-LSYS-25 SRX3400 25INCREMENTAL LOGICAL SRX3400 25INCREMENTAL LOGICAL 

SYSTEMS LICENSE
12,750.00$                             EA Juniper SRX-3400-LSYS-25

SRX-3400-LSYS-5 SRX3400 5INCREMENTAL LOGICAL SRX3400 5INCREMENTAL LOGICAL 
SYSTEMS LICENSE

3,750.00$                               EA Juniper SRX-3400-LSYS-5

SRX3400-RMK SRX3400 RACK MOUNT KIT SRX3400 RACK MOUNT KIT 100.00$                                  EA Juniper SRX3400-RMK
SRX3400-S-AS-1 1YR ANTI-SPAM SRX3400 1YR ANTI-SPAM SRX3400 3,125.00$                               EA Juniper SRX3400-S-AS-1
SRX3400-S-AS-3 3YR ANTI-SPAM SRX3400 3YR ANTI-SPAM SRX3400 7,969.00$                               EA Juniper SRX3400-S-AS-3
SRX3400-S-AS-5 5YR ANTI-SPAM SRX3400 5YR ANTI-SPAM SRX3400 13,281.50$                             EA Juniper SRX3400-S-AS-5
SRX3400-S-AV-1 1YR AV SRX3400 1YR AV SRX3400 3,750.00$                               EA Juniper SRX3400-S-AV-1
SRX3400-S-AV-3 3YR AV SRX3400 3YR AV SRX3400 9,562.50$                               EA Juniper SRX3400-S-AV-3
SRX3400-S-AV-5 5YR AV SRX3400 5YR AV SRX3400 15,937.50$                             EA Juniper SRX3400-S-AV-5
SRX3400-W-EWF-1 1YR EWF SRX3400 1YR EWF SRX3400 6,250.00$                               EA Juniper SRX3400-W-EWF-1

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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SRX3400-W-EWF-3 3YR EWF SRX3400 3YR EWF SRX3400 15,937.50$                             EA Juniper SRX3400-W-EWF-3
SRX3400-W-EWF-5 5YR EWF SRX3400 5YR EWF SRX3400 26,562.50$                             EA Juniper SRX3400-W-EWF-5
SRX3600-APPSEC-A-1 1YR  SUB F/ APPLICATION 1YR  SUB F/ APPLICATION SECURITY & 

IPS UPDATES F/ SRX3600
10,000.00$                             EA Juniper SRX3600-APPSEC-A-1

SRX3600-APPSEC-A-3 3YR SUB FOR APPL SECURITY AND 3YR SUB FOR APPL SECURITY AND IPS 
UPDATES FOR SRX3600

24,000.00$                             EA Juniper SRX3600-APPSEC-A-3

SRX3600-APPSEC-A-5 5YR SUB FOR APPL SECURITY AND 5YR SUB FOR APPL SECURITY AND IPS 
UPDATES FOR SRX3600

40,000.00$                             EA Juniper SRX3600-APPSEC-A-5

SRX3600BASE-AC SRX 3600 CHASSIS MIDPLANE FAN SRX 3600 CHASSIS MIDPLANE FAN RE 
SFB-12GE 2XAC PEM CUST PAY FRT

14,000.00$                             EA Juniper SRX3600BASE-AC

SRX3600BASE-DC2 SRX 3600 CHASSIS MIDPLANE FAN SRX 3600 CHASSIS MIDPLANE FAN RE 
SFB-12GE 2XDC2 PEM NO SPC NO NPC

15,000.00$                             EA Juniper SRX3600BASE-DC2

SRX3600-CS-BUN-1 1YR SECURE BNDL SRX3600 1YR SECURE BNDL SRX3600 22,000.00$                             EA Juniper SRX3600-CS-BUN-1
SRX3600-CS-BUN-3 3YR SECURE BNDL SRX3600 3YR SECURE BNDL SRX3600 56,100.00$                             EA Juniper SRX3600-CS-BUN-3
SRX3600-CS-BUN-5 5YR SECURE BNDL SRX3600 5YR SECURE BNDL SRX3600 93,500.00$                             EA Juniper SRX3600-CS-BUN-5
SRX3600-FLTR SRX 3600 REPLACEMENT FAN 

FILTER
SRX 3600 REPLACEMENT FAN FILTER 150.00$                                  EA Juniper SRX3600-FLTR

SRX-3600-LSYS-1 SRX3600 1INCREMENTAL LOGICAL SRX3600 1INCREMENTAL LOGICAL 
SYSTEMS LICENSE

750.00$                                  EA Juniper SRX-3600-LSYS-1

SRX-3600-LSYS-25 SRX3600 25INCREMENTAL LOGICAL SRX3600 25INCREMENTAL LOGICAL 
SYSTEMS LICENSE

12,750.00$                             EA Juniper SRX-3600-LSYS-25

SRX-3600-LSYS-5 SRX3600 5INCREMENTAL LOGICAL SRX3600 5INCREMENTAL LOGICAL 
SYSTEMS LICENSE

3,750.00$                               EA Juniper SRX-3600-LSYS-5

SRX3600-RMK SRX3600 RACK MOUNT KIT SRX3600 RACK MOUNT KIT 100.00$                                  EA Juniper SRX3600-RMK
SRX3600-S-AS-1 1YR ANTI-SPAM SRX3600 1YR ANTI-SPAM SRX3600 5,000.00$                               EA Juniper SRX3600-S-AS-1
SRX3600-S-AS-3 3YR ANTI-SPAM SRX3600 3YR ANTI-SPAM SRX3600 12,750.00$                             EA Juniper SRX3600-S-AS-3
SRX3600-S-AS-5 5YR ANTI-SPAM SRX3600 5YR ANTI-SPAM SRX3600 21,250.00$                             EA Juniper SRX3600-S-AS-5
SRX3600-S-AV-1 1YR AV SRX3600 1YR AV SRX3600 6,000.00$                               EA Juniper SRX3600-S-AV-1
SRX3600-S-AV-3 3YR AV SRX3600 3YR AV SRX3600 15,300.00$                             EA Juniper SRX3600-S-AV-3
SRX3600-S-AV-5 5YR AV SRX3600 5YR AV SRX3600 25,500.00$                             EA Juniper SRX3600-S-AV-5
SRX3600-W-EWF-1 1YR EWF SRX3600 1YR EWF SRX3600 10,000.00$                             EA Juniper SRX3600-W-EWF-1
SRX3600-W-EWF-3 3YR EWF SRX3600 3YR EWF SRX3600 25,500.00$                             EA Juniper SRX3600-W-EWF-3
SRX3600-W-EWF-5 5YR EWF SRX3600 5YR EWF SRX3600 42,500.00$                             EA Juniper SRX3600-W-EWF-5
SRX3K-16GE-SFP 16PORT 1GE SFP CFM FOR SRX 3000 16PORT 1GE SFP CFM FOR SRX 3000 6,000.00$                               EA Juniper SRX3K-16GE-SFP

SRX3K-16GE-TX 16PORT 10/100/1000 COPPER CFM 16PORT 10/100/1000 COPPER CFM FOR 
SRX 3000

6,000.00$                               EA Juniper SRX3K-16GE-TX

SRX3K-2CFM-TRAY REPLACEMENT DOUBLE-WIDE CFM REPLACEMENT DOUBLE-WIDE CFM 
TRAY 2 SINGLE-WIDE CFMS SRX 3000

300.00$                                  EA Juniper SRX3K-2CFM-TRAY

SRX3K-2XGE-XFP 2PORT 10GE XFP CFM FOR SRX 3000 2PORT 10GE XFP CFM FOR SRX 3000 6,000.00$                               EA Juniper SRX3K-2XGE-XFP

SRX3K-CRM CLUSTERING MODULE FOR SRX 3000 CLUSTERING MODULE FOR SRX 3000 2,000.00$                               EA Juniper SRX3K-CRM

SRX3K-IDP 1YR SUB IDP SIGNATURE 1YR SUB IDP SIGNATURE FOR SRX 3000 5,000.00$                               EA Juniper SRX3K-IDP
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SRX3K-IDP-3 3YR SUB IDP SIGNATURE 3YR SUB IDP SIGNATURE FOR SRX 3000 12,500.00$                             EA Juniper SRX3K-IDP-3

SRX3K-NPC NETWORK PROCESSING CARD FOR NETWORK PROCESSING CARD FOR 
SRX 3000

6,000.00$                               EA Juniper SRX3K-NPC

SRX3K-PWR-AC AC POWER ENTRY MODULE SRX 
3000

AC POWER ENTRY MODULE SRX 3000 
NO POWER CORD

1,500.00$                               EA Juniper SRX3K-PWR-AC

SRX3K-RE-12-10 ROUTING ENGINE 1200MHZ 
PROCESS

ROUTING ENGINE 1200MHZ PROCESS 
AND 1GB MEMORY FOR SRX 3000

8,000.00$                               EA Juniper SRX3K-RE-12-10

SRX3K-SFB-12GE SWITCH FABRIC 8X10/100/1000 SWITCH FABRIC 8X10/100/1000 COPPER 
& 4XGE SFP FOR SRX 3000

7,500.00$                               EA Juniper SRX3K-SFB-12GE

SRX3K-SPC-1-10-40 SVC PROCESSING CARD SRX 3000 SVC PROCESSING CARD SRX 3000 
SINGLE PROCESSOR 1GHZ 4GB 
MEM/CPU

10,000.00$                             EA Juniper SRX3K-SPC-1-10-40

SRX5400-ADEF SRX5400/SRX3600 AIR DEFLECTOR SRX5400/SRX3600 AIR DEFLECTOR KIT 4,750.00$                               EA Juniper SRX5400-ADEF
SRX5400-APPSEC-1 1YR APPL SECURITY & IPS SRX5400 1YR APPL SECURITY & IPS SRX5400 16,000.00$                             EA Juniper SRX5400-APPSEC-1
SRX5400-APPSEC-3 3YR APPL SECURITY & IPS SRX5400 3YR APPL SECURITY & IPS SRX5400 38,000.00$                             EA Juniper SRX5400-APPSEC-3
SRX5400-APPSEC-5 5YR APPL SECURITY & IPS SRX5400 5YR APPL SECURITY & IPS SRX5400 64,000.00$                             EA Juniper SRX5400-APPSEC-5
SRX5400B2-AC SRX 5400 BNDL 2 INCL CHASSIS SRX 5400 BNDL 2 INCL CHASSIS 

MIDPLANE CUST PAYS FRT
140,000.00$                           EA Juniper SRX5400B2-AC

SRX5400B2-DC SRX 5400 BNDL 2 INCL CHASSIS SRX 5400 BNDL 2 INCL CHASSIS 
MIDPLANE RE SCB 2XDC HC PEM HC 
FAN

140,000.00$                           EA Juniper SRX5400B2-DC

SRX5400BB-AC SRX 5400 BNDL 1 INCL CHASSIS SRX 5400 BNDL 1 INCL CHASSIS 
MIDPLANE RE SCB 2XAC HC PEM HC 
FAN

90,000.00$                             EA Juniper SRX5400BB-AC

SRX5400BB-AC-TAA SRX 5400 BNDL 1 INCL CHASSIS SRX 5400 BNDL 1 INCL CHASSIS 
MIDPLANE RE SCB 2XAC HC PEM HC 
FAN

90,000.00$                             EA Juniper SRX5400BB-AC-TAA

SRX5400BB-DC SRX 5400 BNDL 1 INCL CHASSIS SRX 5400 BNDL 1 INCL CHASSIS 
MIDPLANE RE SCB 2XDC HC PEM HC 
FAN

90,000.00$                             EA Juniper SRX5400BB-DC

SRX5400BB-DC-TAA SRX 5400 BNDL 1 INCL CHASSIS SRX 5400 BNDL 1 INCL CHASSIS 
MIDPLANE RE SCB 2XDC HC PEM HC 
FAN

90,000.00$                             EA Juniper SRX5400BB-DC-TAA

SRX5400-CHAS SRX5400 CHASSIS SPARE SRX5400 CHASSIS SPARE 12,500.00$                             EA Juniper SRX5400-CHAS
SRX5400-CRAFT SRX5400 CRAFT INTERFACE SRX5400 CRAFT INTERFACE 1,500.00$                               EA Juniper SRX5400-CRAFT
SRX5400-CS-BUN-1 1YR SECURE BNDL SRX5400 1YR SECURE BNDL SRX5400 34,650.00$                             EA Juniper SRX5400-CS-BUN-1
SRX5400-CS-BUN-3 3YR SECURE BNDL SRX5400 3YR SECURE BNDL SRX5400 88,357.50$                             EA Juniper SRX5400-CS-BUN-3
SRX5400-CS-BUN-5 5YR SECURE BNDL SRX5400 5YR SECURE BNDL SRX5400 147,262.50$                           EA Juniper SRX5400-CS-BUN-5
SRX5400E-B1-AC SRX5400 ENHANCED 

CONFIGURATION1
SRX5400 ENHANCED CONFIGURATION1 
W/ CHASSIS MIDPLANE SRX5K-RE-
1800X4

90,000.00$                             EA Juniper SRX5400E-B1-AC

SRX5400E-B1-AC-TAA SRX5400 ENHANCED CONFIG 1 INCL SRX5400 ENHANCED CONFIG 1 INCL 
CHASSIS MIDPLANE HC PEM HC FAN 
TRAY

95,000.00$                             EA Juniper SRX5400E-B1-AC-TAA

SRX5400E-B1-DC SRX5400 ENHANCED 
CONFIGURATION

SRX5400 ENHANCED CONFIGURATION 
1INCL MIDPLANE SRX5K-RE-1800X4

90,000.00$                             EA Juniper SRX5400E-B1-DC
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SRX5400E-B1-DC-TAA SRX5400 ENHANCED CONFIG 1 INCL SRX5400 ENHANCED CONFIG 1 INCL 

CHASSIS MIDPLANE HC PEM HC FAN 
TRAY

95,000.00$                             EA Juniper SRX5400E-B1-DC-TAA

SRX5400E-B2-AC SRX5400 ENHANCED 
CONFIGURATION2

SRX5400 ENHANCED CONFIGURATION2 
W/ CHASSIS MIDPLANE SRX5K-RE-
1800X4

140,000.00$                           EA Juniper SRX5400E-B2-AC

SRX5400E-B2-DC SRX5400 ENHANCED 
CONFIGURATION

SRX5400 ENHANCED CONFIGURATION 2 
INCL MIDPLANE SRX5K-RE-1800X4

140,000.00$                           EA Juniper SRX5400E-B2-DC

SRX5400-FAN SRX5400 FAN TRAY SRX5400 FAN TRAY 1,500.00$                               EA Juniper SRX5400-FAN
SRX5400-FLTR SRX5400 REPLACEMENT FAN FILTER SRX5400 REPLACEMENT FAN FILTER 750.00$                                  EA Juniper SRX5400-FLTR

SRX5400-S-AS-1 1YR ANTI-SPAM SRX5400 1YR ANTI-SPAM SRX5400 7,875.00$                               EA Juniper SRX5400-S-AS-1
SRX5400-S-AS-3 3YR ANTI-SPAM SRX5400 3YR ANTI-SPAM SRX5400 20,081.50$                             EA Juniper SRX5400-S-AS-3
SRX5400-S-AS-5 5YR ANTI-SPAM SRX5400 5YR ANTI-SPAM SRX5400 33,469.00$                             EA Juniper SRX5400-S-AS-5
SRX5400-S-AV-1 1YR AV SRX5400 1YR AV SRX5400 9,450.00$                               EA Juniper SRX5400-S-AV-1
SRX5400-S-AV-3 3YR AV SRX5400 3YR AV SRX5400 24,097.50$                             EA Juniper SRX5400-S-AV-3
SRX5400-S-AV-5 5YR AV SRX5400 5YR AV SRX5400 40,162.50$                             EA Juniper SRX5400-S-AV-5
SRX5400-W-EWF-1 1YR EWF SRX5400 1YR EWF SRX5400 15,750.00$                             EA Juniper SRX5400-W-EWF-1
SRX5400-W-EWF-3 3YR EWF SRX5400 3YR EWF SRX5400 40,162.50$                             EA Juniper SRX5400-W-EWF-3
SRX5400-W-EWF-5 5YR EWF SRX5400 5YR EWF SRX5400 66,937.50$                             EA Juniper SRX5400-W-EWF-5
SRX550-645AP-TAA SRX550 AC PS TAA SKU SRX550 AC PS TAA SKU 6,499.50$                               EA Juniper SRX550-645AP-TAA
SRX550-APPSEC-A-1 1YR SUB FOR APPL SECURITY AND 1YR SUB FOR APPL SECURITY AND IPS 

UPDATES FOR SRX550
2,200.00$                               EA Juniper SRX550-APPSEC-A-1

SRX550-APPSEC-A-3 3YR SUB FOR APPL SECURITY AND 3YR SUB FOR APPL SECURITY AND IPS 
UPDATES FOR SRX550

5,060.00$                               EA Juniper SRX550-APPSEC-A-3

SRX550-IDP 1YR SUB LICS FOR IDP UPDATES 1YR SUB LICS FOR IDP UPDATES FOR 
SRX550

2,200.00$                               EA Juniper SRX550-IDP

SRX550-IDP-3 3YR SUB LICS FOR IDP UPDATES 3YR SUB LICS FOR IDP UPDATES FOR 
SRX550

5,060.00$                               EA Juniper SRX550-IDP-3

SRX550-K-AV 1YR SUB FOR JUNIPER KASPERSKY 1YR SUB FOR JUNIPER KASPERSKY AV 
UPDATES ON SRX550

1,375.00$                               EA Juniper SRX550-K-AV

SRX550-K-AV-3 3YR SUB FOR JUNIPER KASPERSKY 3YR SUB FOR JUNIPER KASPERSKY AV 
UPDATES ON SRX550

3,162.50$                               EA Juniper SRX550-K-AV-3

SRX550-S-AV 1YR SUB FOR JUNIPERSOPHOS AV 1YR SUB FOR JUNIPERSOPHOS AV 
UPDATES ON SRX550

1,375.00$                               EA Juniper SRX550-S-AV

SRX550-SMB4-CS 1YR SUB SECURITY FOR 
ENTERPRISE

1YR SUB SECURITY FOR ENTERPRISE 
W/ KASPERSKY AV ENHANCED WF 
SOPHOS

4,125.00$                               EA Juniper SRX550-SMB4-CS

SRX550-SMB4-CS-3 3YR SUB SECURITY FOR 
ENTERPRISE

3YR SUB SECURITY FOR ENTERPRISE 
W/ KASPERSKY AV ENHANCED WF 
SOPHOS

9,487.50$                               EA Juniper SRX550-SMB4-CS-3

SRX550-S-SMB4-CS 1YR SUB SECURITY FOR 
ENTERPRISE

1YR SUB SECURITY FOR ENTERPRISE 
W/ SOPHOS AV ENHANCED WF 
SOPHOS

4,125.00$                               EA Juniper SRX550-S-SMB4-CS

SRX550-S-SMB4-CS-3 3YR SUB SECURITY FOR 
ENTERPRISE

3YR SUB SECURITY FOR ENTERPRISE 
W/ SOPHOS AV ENHANCED WF 
SOPHOS

9,487.50$                               EA Juniper SRX550-S-SMB4-CS-3

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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SRX550-W-EWF 1YR SUB FOR JUNIPER WEBSENSE 1YR SUB FOR JUNIPER WEBSENSE 

ENHANCED WEB FLTR UPDATE ON 
SRX550

1,375.00$                               EA Juniper SRX550-W-EWF

SRX5600-ADEF SRX5600 AIR DEFLECTOR KIT SRX5600 AIR DEFLECTOR KIT 6,000.00$                               EA Juniper SRX5600-ADEF
SRX5600-B1-AC-TAA SRX5600 CONFIG 1 INCL CHASSIS SRX5600 CONFIG 1 INCL CHASSIS 

MIDPLANE HC PEM HC FAN TRAY
125,000.00$                           EA Juniper SRX5600-B1-AC-TAA

SRX5600B-AC-TAA SRX5600 BNDL INCLUDES CHASSIS SRX5600 BNDL INCLUDES CHASSIS RE 
SCB 2 AC PWR SUP SRX5K-4XGE-XFP

132,500.00$                           EA Juniper SRX5600B-AC-TAA

SRX5600BASE-HC-AC CHASSIS MIDPLANE RE SCB AC HC CHASSIS MIDPLANE RE SCB AC HC PEM 
HC FAN HC FILTER CUST PAYS FRT

32,500.00$                             EA Juniper SRX5600BASE-HC-AC

SRX5600B-FL-AC-TAA SRX5600 BNDL INCLUDES CHASSIS SRX5600 BNDL INCLUDES CHASSIS RE 
SCB 2 AC PWR SUP SRX5K-FPC-IOC S

115,000.00$                           EA Juniper SRX5600B-FL-AC-TAA

SRX5600E-B1-AC-TAA SRX5600 ENHANCED CONFIG 1 INCL SRX5600 ENHANCED CONFIG 1 INCL 
CHASSIS MIDPLANE 2XAC FAN TRAY

125,000.00$                           EA Juniper SRX5600E-B1-AC-TAA

SRX5600E-BASE-AC SRX5600 ENHANCED CHASSIS INCL SRX5600 ENHANCED CHASSIS INCL 
MIDPLANE SRX5K-RE-1800X4

32,500.00$                             EA Juniper SRX5600E-BASE-AC

SRX5600E-BASE-DC SRX5600 ENHANCED CHASSIS INCL SRX5600 ENHANCED CHASSIS INCL 
MIDPLANE SRX5K-RE-1800X4 SRX5K-
SCBE

32,500.00$                             EA Juniper SRX5600E-BASE-DC

SRX5600E-CRAFT SRX5600E CRAFT INTERFACE SRX5600E CRAFT INTERFACE 1,500.00$                               EA Juniper SRX5600E-CRAFT
SRX-5600-LSYS-5 SRX5600 5INCREMENTAL LOGICAL SRX5600 5INCREMENTAL LOGICAL 

SYSTEMS LICENSE
3,750.00$                               EA Juniper SRX-5600-LSYS-5

SRX5600-PWR-BLANK SRX5600/5400 BLANK PWR SUP SRX5600/5400 BLANK PWR SUP COVER 250.00$                                  EA Juniper SRX5600-PWR-BLANK

SRX5800-APPSEC-A-1 1YR  SUB F/ APPLICATION 1YR  SUB F/ APPLICATION SECURITY & 
IPS UPDATES F/ SRX5800

37,500.00$                             EA Juniper SRX5800-APPSEC-A-1

SRX5800-APPSEC-A-3 3YR  SUB F/ APPLICATION 3YR  SUB F/ APPLICATION SECURITY & 
IPS UPDATES F/ SRX5800

90,000.00$                             EA Juniper SRX5800-APPSEC-A-3

SRX5800-B1-AC-TAA SRX5800 CONFIG 1 INCL CHASSIS SRX5800 CONFIG 1 INCL CHASSIS 
MIDPLANE 2XAC HC PEM 2XHC FAN 
TRAY

147,500.00$                           EA Juniper SRX5800-B1-AC-TAA

SRX5800B-AC-TAA SRX5800 BNDL INCLUDES CHASSIS SRX5800 BNDL INCLUDES CHASSIS 
MIDPLANE RE 2XSCB 2XAC HC PEM 2X 
HC

134,000.00$                           EA Juniper SRX5800B-AC-TAA

SRX5800BASE-HC-DC CHASSIS MIDPLANE RE 2XSCB 2XDC CHASSIS MIDPLANE RE 2XSCB 2XDC HC 
PEM 2XHC FAN 2XHC FILTERS

34,000.00$                             EA Juniper SRX5800BASE-HC-DC

SRX5800B-FL-AC-TAA SRX5800 BNDL INCLUDES CHASSIS SRX5800 BNDL INCLUDES CHASSIS 
MIDPLANE RE 2XSCB 2XAC HC PE

116,500.00$                           EA Juniper SRX5800B-FL-AC-TAA

SRX5800E-B1-AC-TAA SRX5800 ENHANCED CONFIG 1 INCL SRX5800 ENHANCED CONFIG 1 INCL 
CHASSIS MIDPLANE PEM 2X HC FAN 
TRAY

147,500.00$                           EA Juniper SRX5800E-B1-AC-TAA

SRX5800E-BASE-AC SRX5800 ENHANCED CHASSIS INCL SRX5800 ENHANCED CHASSIS INCL 
MIDPLANE SRX5K-RE-1800X4

44,500.00$                             EA Juniper SRX5800E-BASE-AC

SRX5800E-BASE-DC SRX5800 ENHANCED CHASSIS INCL SRX5800 ENHANCED CHASSIS INCL 
MIDPLANE SRX5K-RE-1800X4

44,500.00$                             EA Juniper SRX5800E-BASE-DC

SRX5800E-CRAFT SRX5800E CRAFT INTERFACE SRX5800E CRAFT INTERFACE 1,500.00$                               EA Juniper SRX5800E-CRAFT

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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SRX-5800-LSYS-1 SRX5800 1INCREMENTAL LOGICAL SRX5800 1INCREMENTAL LOGICAL 

SYSTEMS LICENSE
750.00$                                  EA Juniper SRX-5800-LSYS-1

SRX-5800-LSYS-5 SRX5800 5INCREMENTAL LOGICAL SRX5800 5INCREMENTAL LOGICAL 
SYSTEMS LICENSE

3,750.00$                               EA Juniper SRX-5800-LSYS-5

SRX5800-PKG SHIPPING  CONTAINER FOR SRX5800 SHIPPING  CONTAINER FOR SRX5800 750.00$                                  EA Juniper SRX5800-PKG

SRX5800-PWR-BLANK SRX5800 BLANK PWR SUP COVER SRX5800 BLANK PWR SUP COVER 250.00$                                  EA Juniper SRX5800-PWR-BLANK
SRX5K-FPC-IOC SRX 5000 FLEX IOC SUPPORTS SRX 5000 FLEX IOC SUPPORTS 2 

PLUGGABLE PORT MODULES
20,000.00$                             EA Juniper SRX5K-FPC-IOC

SRX5K-IDP 1YR SIGNATURE SUB 1YR SIGNATURE SUB 10,000.00$                             EA Juniper SRX5K-IDP
SRX5K-IDP-3 3YR SIGNATURE SUB 3YR SIGNATURE SUB 25,000.00$                             EA Juniper SRX5K-IDP-3
SRX5K-MPC-BLANK SRX5K-MPC BLANK PANEL SRX5K-MPC BLANK PANEL 150.00$                                  EA Juniper SRX5K-MPC-BLANK
SRX5K-RE-1800X4 SRX5K ROUTE ENGINE 18GHZ SRX5K ROUTE ENGINE 18GHZ QUAD-

CORE XEON 16GB DRAM 128GB SSD
17,500.00$                             EA Juniper SRX5K-RE-1800X4

SRX5K-SCBE SRX5K ENHANCED SWITCH 
CONTROL

SRX5K ENHANCED SWITCH CONTROL 
BOARD

10,000.00$                             EA Juniper SRX5K-SCBE

SRX600-2GB-CF 2GB COMPACT FLASH MODULE 2GB COMPACT FLASH MODULE F/ 
SRX650 SRE SPARE

150.00$                                  EA Juniper SRX600-2GB-CF

SRX600-2GBDRAM-D 2GB DRAM DIMM MODULE 2GB DRAM DIMM MODULE F/ SRX650 
SRE SPARE

400.00$                                  EA Juniper SRX600-2GBDRAM-D

SRX600-PWR-645AC-POE 645W AC-SOURCE POWER 645W AC-SOURCE POWER SUPPLY 
UNIT F/ SRX650

450.00$                                  EA Juniper SRX600-PWR-645AC-POE

SRX600-SRE6H SRE 6 ADV SVCS & HIGH MEMORY SRE 6 ADV SVCS & HIGH MEMORY MAIN 
SYSTEM BOARD F/ SRX650 SERIES

4,750.00$                               EA Juniper SRX600-SRE6H

SRX650-APPSEC-A-1 1YR SUB FOR APPL SECURITY AND 1YR SUB FOR APPL SECURITY AND IPS 
UPDATES FOR SRX650

3,100.00$                               EA Juniper SRX650-APPSEC-A-1

SRX650-APPSEC-A-3 3YR SUB FOR APPL SECURITY AND 3YR SUB FOR APPL SECURITY AND IPS 
UPDATES FOR SRX650

7,130.00$                               EA Juniper SRX650-APPSEC-A-3

SRX-650-BOX-SPARE 15PK SRX-650  SHIPPING BOXES 15PK SRX-650  SHIPPING BOXES 500.00$                                  EA Juniper SRX-650-BOX-SPARE
SRX650BSRE6645APTAA SRX650 SYSTEM 2 RU HEIGHT W/ SRX650 SYSTEM 2 RU HEIGHT W/ SRE 6 

645W-AC-POE PSU W/ 2GB TAA
10,000.00$                             EA Juniper SRX650BSRE6645APTAA

SRX650-FAN-01 SPARE SRX650 FAN TRAY SPARE SRX650 FAN TRAY 375.00$                                  EA Juniper SRX650-FAN-01
SRX650-SMB4-CS 1YR SUB SECURITY FOR ENT INCL 1YR SUB SECURITY FOR ENT INCL 

KASPERSKY AV EWF SOPHOS AS/IDP 
SRX

6,000.00$                               EA Juniper SRX650-SMB4-CS

SRX650-SMB4-CS-3 3YR SUB SECURITY FOR ENT INCL 3YR SUB SECURITY FOR ENT INCL 
KASPERSKY AV EWF SOPHOS AS/IDP 
SRX

13,800.00$                             EA Juniper SRX650-SMB4-CS-3

SRX650-S-SMB4-CS 1YR SUB SECURITY FOR ENT INCL 1YR SUB SECURITY FOR ENT INCL 
SOPHOS AV EWF SOPHOS AS/IDP 
SRX650

6,000.00$                               EA Juniper SRX650-S-SMB4-CS

SRX650-S-SMB4-CS-5 5YR SUB SECURITY FOR ENT INCL 5YR SUB SECURITY FOR ENT INCL 
SOPHOS AV EWF SOPHOS AS/IDP 
SRX650

22,200.00$                             EA Juniper SRX650-S-SMB4-CS-5

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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SRX650-W-EWF 1YR SUB FOR JUNIPER-WEBSENSE 1YR SUB FOR JUNIPER-WEBSENSE 

ENHANCED WEB FLTNG UPDT ON 
SRX650

2,000.00$                               EA Juniper SRX650-W-EWF

SRX650-W-WF 1YR SUB F/ JUNIPER WEBSENSE 
WEB

1YR SUB F/ JUNIPER WEBSENSE WEB 
FILTERING UPDATES ON SRX 650

1,937.50$                               EA Juniper SRX650-W-WF

SRX-BGP-ADV-LTU ADVANCED BGP LICENSE ADVANCED BGP LICENSE F/ SRX 650 
ONLY

1,500.00$                               EA Juniper SRX-BGP-ADV-LTU

SRX-CBL-RJ45-4RJ11 RJ45 TO FOUR RJ11 ADAPTER 
CABLE

RJ45 TO FOUR RJ11 ADAPTER CABLE 
FOR G.SHDSL 4PAIR MPIM

25.00$                                    EA Juniper SRX-CBL-RJ45-4RJ11

SRX-CBL-V35-DCE-2 2PORT V.35 CABLE DCE FOR OCTAL 2PORT V.35 CABLE DCE FOR OCTAL 
SERIAL GPIM

175.00$                                  EA Juniper SRX-CBL-V35-DCE-2

SRX-CBL-V35-DTE-2 2PORT V.35 CABLE DTE FOR OCTAL 2PORT V.35 CABLE DTE FOR OCTAL 
SERIAL GPIM

175.00$                                  EA Juniper SRX-CBL-V35-DTE-2

SRX-GP-8SERIAL 8TPORT SYNCHRONOUS SERIAL 
GPIM

8TPORT SYNCHRONOUS SERIAL GPIM 
FOR SRX550 & SRX650

1,700.00$                               EA Juniper SRX-GP-8SERIAL

SRX-GP-DUAL-T1-E1 DUAL T1/E1 2PORTS INTEGRATED DUAL T1/E1 2PORTS INTEGRATED 
CSU/DSU GPIM F/ SRX650

800.00$                                  EA Juniper SRX-GP-DUAL-T1-E1

SRX-IOC-16GE-SFP 16PORT SRX 5000 FLEX IOC 16PORT SRX 5000 FLEX IOC GIG SFP 
PORT MODULE

7,500.00$                               EA Juniper SRX-IOC-16GE-SFP

SRX-IOC-16GE-TX 16PORT SRX 5000 FLEX IOC 16PORT SRX 5000 FLEX IOC 10/100/1000 
RJ45 GBE MODULE

7,500.00$                               EA Juniper SRX-IOC-16GE-TX

SRX-IOC-4XGE-XFP 4PORT SRX 5000 FLEX IOC 4PORT SRX 5000 FLEX IOC 10GBE XFP 
PORT MODULE

12,500.00$                             EA Juniper SRX-IOC-4XGE-XFP

SRX-MP-1ADSL2-B 1PORT ADSL2+ MINI-PIM SUPING 1PORT ADSL2+ MINI-PIM SUPING 
ADSL/ADSL2/ADSL2+ ANNEX B

300.00$                                  EA Juniper SRX-MP-1ADSL2-B

SRX-RAC-10-LTU DYNAMIC VPN SERVICE 10 DYNAMIC VPN SERVICE 10 
SIMULTANEOUS ACCESS MANAGERUS

200.00$                                  EA Juniper SRX-RAC-10-LTU

SRX-RAC-250-LTU DYNAMIC VPN CLIENT 250U DYNAMIC VPN CLIENT 250U 
SIMULTANEOUS FOR SRX240 
SRX550/650

3,750.00$                               EA Juniper SRX-RAC-250-LTU

SRX-RAC-25-LTU DYNAMIC VPN SERVICE 25 DYNAMIC VPN SERVICE 25 
SIMULTANEOUS ACCESS MANAGERUS

500.00$                                  EA Juniper SRX-RAC-25-LTU

SRX-RAC-500-LTU DYNAMIC VPN SVC 500U DYNAMIC VPN SVC 500U 
SIMULTANEOUS

7,500.00$                               EA Juniper SRX-RAC-500-LTU

SRX-RAC-50-LTU DYNAMIC VPN SERVICE 50 DYNAMIC VPN SERVICE 50 
SIMULTANEOUS ACCESS MANAGERUS

1,000.00$                               EA Juniper SRX-RAC-50-LTU

SRX-RAC-5-LTU DYNAMIC VPN SERVICE 5 DYNAMIC VPN SERVICE 5 
SIMULTANEOUS ACCESS MANAGERUS

100.00$                                  EA Juniper SRX-RAC-5-LTU

SRX-SFP-10GE-DAC-1M SFP+ 10 GIGABIT ETHERNET DIRECT SFP+ 10 GIGABIT ETHERNET DIRECT 
ATTACH COPPER TWINAX COPPER 
CBL1M

75.00$                                    EA Juniper SRX-SFP-10GE-DAC-1M

SRX-SFP-10GE-DAC-3M SFP+ 10 GIGABIT ETHERNET DIRECT SFP+ 10 GIGABIT ETHERNET DIRECT 
ATTACH COPPER TWINAX COPPER CBL 
3M

105.00$                                  EA Juniper SRX-SFP-10GE-DAC-3M

SRX-SFP-10GE-LR SFF PLUGGABLE 10GB ENET  LR SFF PLUGGABLE 10GB ENET  LR 
OPTICS 1310NM F/ 10KM 
TRANSMISSION

2,000.00$                               EA Juniper SRX-SFP-10GE-LR
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SRX-SFP-10GE-LRM SFF PLUGGABLE 10GB ENET LRM SFF PLUGGABLE 10GB ENET LRM 

OPTICS 1310NM FOR 220M 
TRANSMISSION

875.00$                                  EA Juniper SRX-SFP-10GE-LRM

SRX-SFP-10GE-SR SFF PLUGGABLE 10GB ENET  SR SFF PLUGGABLE 10GB ENET  SR 
OPTICS 850NM F/ UP TO 300M TRANS

750.00$                                  EA Juniper SRX-SFP-10GE-SR

SRX-SFP-1GE-LH SMALL F/M FACTOR PLUGGABLE SMALL F/M FACTOR PLUGGABLE 
1000BASE-LH GB ETHERNET OPTIC 
MOD

3,000.00$                               EA Juniper SRX-SFP-1GE-LH

SRX-SFP-1GE-LX SMALL F/M FACTOR PLUGGABLE SMALL F/M FACTOR PLUGGABLE 
1000BASE-LX GB ETHERNET OPTIC 
MOD

500.00$                                  EA Juniper SRX-SFP-1GE-LX

SRX-SFP-1GE-LX-ET EXTENDED TEMPERATURE SFF 
FACTOR

EXTENDED TEMPERATURE SFF 
FACTOR PLUGGABLE 1000BASE-LX GBE 
ENET

600.00$                                  EA Juniper SRX-SFP-1GE-LX-ET

SRX-SFP-1GE-SX SMALL F/M FACTOR PLUGGABLE SMALL F/M FACTOR PLUGGABLE 
1000BASE-SX GB ETHERNET OPTIC 
MOD

250.00$                                  EA Juniper SRX-SFP-1GE-SX

SRX-SFP-1GE-T SMALL F/M FACTOR PLUGGABLE SMALL F/M FACTOR PLUGGABLE 
1000BASE-T GB ETHERNET MOD CAT 5

200.00$                                  EA Juniper SRX-SFP-1GE-T

SRX-SFP-1GE-T-ET EXTENDED TEMPERATURE SFF 
FACTOR

EXTENDED TEMPERATURE SFF 
FACTOR PLUGGABLE 1000BASE-T GBE 
ENET MOD

250.00$                                  EA Juniper SRX-SFP-1GE-T-ET

SRX-SFP-FE-FX SFP 100BASE-FX OPTICAL SFP 100BASE-FX OPTICAL 
TRANSCEIVER LC CONNECTOR

125.00$                                  EA Juniper SRX-SFP-FE-FX

SRX-XFP-10GE-SR 10GE SHORT REACH MMF 10GE SHORT REACH MMF PLUGGABLE 
INTERFACE

1,500.00$                               EA Juniper SRX-XFP-10GE-SR

SRX-XFP-10GE-SR-ET EXTENDED TEMPERATURE 10GE 
SHORT

EXTENDED TEMPERATURE 10GE 
SHORT REACH MMF PLUGGABLE 
INTERFACE

1,750.00$                               EA Juniper SRX-XFP-10GE-SR-ET

S-SERVICES-SFO STATEFUL FAILOVER FOR SERVICES STATEFUL FAILOVER FOR SERVICES 
ON AS PIC MLPPP ONLY

5,000.00$                               EA Juniper S-SERVICES-SFO

SSG-140-RMK SG-140 RACK MOUNT KIT 19IN SG-140 RACK MOUNT KIT 19IN ALL 
MOUNTING HW INCL

50.00$                                    EA Juniper SSG-140-RMK

SSG-320M-SB SECURE SERVICES GATEWAY 320 
SYS

SECURE SERVICES GATEWAY 320 SYS 
BASE 512MB 3 PIM AC SCREENOS 19IN

1,750.00$                               EA Juniper SSG-320M-SB

SSG-320M-SH SECURE SERV GATEWAY 320 
SYSTEM

SECURE SERV GATEWAY 320 SYSTEM 
HIGH MEM 1GB 3 PIM AC SCREENOS 19

2,000.00$                               EA Juniper SSG-320M-SH

SSG-350M-SB SECURE SERV GATEWAY 350 
SYSTEM

SECURE SERV GATEWAY 350 SYSTEM 
BASE MEM 256MB 5 PIM AC SCREENOS 
19

2,250.00$                               EA Juniper SSG-350M-SB

SSG-350M-SB-DC-N-TAA TAA SECURE SERV GATEWAY 350 
SYS

TAA SECURE SERV GATEWAY 350 SYS 
BASE MEM 256MB 5 PIM DC SCREENOS

3,000.00$                               EA Juniper SSG-350M-SB-DC-N-TAA
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SSG-350M-SH SECURE SERV GATEWAY 350 

SYSTEM
SECURE SERV GATEWAY 350 SYSTEM 
HIGH MEM 1GB 5 PIM AC SCREENOS 
19IN

2,500.00$                               EA Juniper SSG-350M-SH

SSG-350M-SH-TAA TAA SECURE SERV GATEWAY 350 
SYS

TAA SECURE SERV GATEWAY 350 SYS 
HIGH MEM 1GB 5 PIM AC SCREENOS

3,000.00$                               EA Juniper SSG-350M-SH-TAA

SSG-520M-SH-DC-N-TAA SSG 520M SYSTEM 1GB DRAM 1 DC SSG 520M SYSTEM 1GB DRAM 1 DC PS 
NEBS & TAA COMPLIANT

4,000.00$                               EA Juniper SSG-520M-SH-DC-N-TAA

SSG-520M-SH-N-TAA SSG 520M SYSTEM 1GB DRAM 1 AC SSG 520M SYSTEM 1GB DRAM 1 AC PS 
NEBS & TAA COMPLIANT

3,750.00$                               EA Juniper SSG-520M-SH-N-TAA

SSG-550M-SH-DC-N-TAA SSG 550M SYSTEM 1GB DRAM SSG 550M SYSTEM 1GB DRAM 1 DC PS 
NEBS & TAA COMPLIANT

6,250.00$                               EA Juniper SSG-550M-SH-DC-N-TAA

SSG-550M-SH-N-TAA SSG 550M SYSTEM 1GB DRAM SSG 550M SYSTEM 1GB DRAM 1 AC PS 
NEBS & TAA COMPLIANT

6,000.00$                               EA Juniper SSG-550M-SH-N-TAA

STRM2500-ADD-1250E STRM ALL IN ONE ARCHITECTURE STRM ALL IN ONE ARCHITECTURE 
LICENSE UPGRADE ADD EPS=1250 
ONLY

13,750.00$                             EA Juniper STRM2500-ADD-1250E

STRM2500ADD1250E25KF STRM ALL IN ONE ARCHITECTURE STRM ALL IN ONE ARCHITECTURE 
THREAT MANAGEMENT LICENSE

22,000.00$                             EA Juniper STRM2500ADD1250E25KF

STRM2500-ADD-25KF STRM ALL IN ONE ARCHITECTURE STRM ALL IN ONE ARCHITECTURE LICS 
UPG FLOWS=25K QFLOWS/SFLOWS

11,000.00$                             EA Juniper STRM2500-ADD-25KF

STRM2500-ADD-EP1250E STRM DISTRIBUTED 
ARCHITEACTURE

STRM DISTRIBUTED ARCHITEACTURE 
THREAT MANAGEMENT LICENSE

13,750.00$                             EA Juniper STRM2500-ADD-EP1250E

STRM2500-ADDEPFPCOMB STRM DISTRIBUTED 
ARCHITEACTURE

STRM DISTRIBUTED ARCHITEACTURE 
THREAT MANAGEMENT LICENSE

24,750.00$                             EA Juniper STRM2500-ADDEPFPCOMB

STRM2500-ADD-FP-25KF STRM DISTRIBUTED 
ARCHITEACTURE

STRM DISTRIBUTED ARCHITEACTURE 
THREAT MANAGEMENT LICENSE

11,000.00$                             EA Juniper STRM2500-ADD-FP-25KF

STRM2500-COMB-HA STRM2500 EF/FP COMBO HA LICS STRM2500 EF/FP COMBO HA LICS 13,750.00$                             EA Juniper STRM2500-COMB-HA
STRM2500-LM-ADD1250E STRM ALL IN ONE ARCHITECTURE STRM ALL IN ONE ARCHITECTURE 

STRM LOG MANAGEMENT ONLY
12,375.00$                             EA Juniper STRM2500-LM-ADD1250E

STRM2500-LM-HA STRM2500 LOG MANAGEMENT HA 
LICS

STRM2500 LOG MANAGEMENT HA LICS 6,900.00$                               EA Juniper STRM2500-LM-HA

STRM500-ADD250E7500F STRM ALL IN ONE ARCHITECTURE STRM ALL IN ONE ARCHITECTURE 
THREAT MANAGEMENT LICENSE

5,225.00$                               EA Juniper STRM500-ADD250E7500F

STRM500-LM-250E-TM STRM ALL IN ONE ARCHITECTURE STRM ALL IN ONE ARCHITECTURE 
LICENSE TO UPGRADE

2,200.00$                               EA Juniper STRM500-LM-250E-TM

STRM500-LM-ADD-250E STRM ALL IN ONE ARCHITECTURE STRM ALL IN ONE ARCHITECTURE 
STRM LOG MANAGEMENT ONLY

3,850.00$                               EA Juniper STRM500-LM-ADD-250E

STRM5K-ADD2500E100KF STRM ALL IN ONE ARCHITECTURE STRM ALL IN ONE ARCHITECTURE 
THREAT MANAGEMENT LICENSE

70,639.00$                             EA Juniper STRM5K-ADD2500E100KF

STRM5K-ADD-CON LICS TO CONFIGURE STRM 5000 AS LICS TO CONFIGURE STRM 5000 AS 
CONSOLE DISTRIBUTED 
ARCHITECTURE

22,137.50$                             EA Juniper STRM5K-ADD-CON

STRM5K-ADD-EP-10K STRM IN A DISTRIBUTED STRM IN A DISTRIBUTED 
ARCHITECTURE THREAT MNGMNT LICS

131,560.00$                           EA Juniper STRM5K-ADD-EP-10K
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STRM5K-ADD-EP-2500E STRM DISTRIBUTED 

ARCHITEACTURE
STRM DISTRIBUTED ARCHITEACTURE 
THREAT MANAGEMENT LICENSE

32,890.00$                             EA Juniper STRM5K-ADD-EP-2500E

STRM5K-ADD-FP-100KF STRM DISTRIBUTED 
ARCHITEACTURE

STRM DISTRIBUTED ARCHITEACTURE 
THREAT MANAGEMENT LICENSE

32,890.00$                             EA Juniper STRM5K-ADD-FP-100KF

STRM5K-CON-HA STRM5000 CONSOLE HA LICS STRM5000 CONSOLE HA LICS 12,190.00$                             EA Juniper STRM5K-CON-HA
STRM5K-LM-2500E-TM STRM ALL IN ONE ARCHITECTURE STRM ALL IN ONE ARCHITECTURE 

LICENSE TO UPGRADE
51,664.00$                             EA Juniper STRM5K-LM-2500E-TM

STRM5K-LM-ADD-2500E STRM ALL IN ONE ARCHITECTURE STRM ALL IN ONE ARCHITECTURE 
STRM LOG MANAGEMENT ONLY

18,975.00$                             EA Juniper STRM5K-LM-ADD-2500E

STRM5K-LM-ADD-EP-10K STRM IN A DISTRIBUTED STRM IN A DISTRIBUTED 
ARCHITECTURE LOG MNGMNT ONLY 
LICS

55,660.00$                             EA Juniper STRM5K-LM-ADD-EP-10K

STRM5K-LM-ADD-EP-20K STRM IN A DISTRIBUTED STRM IN A DISTRIBUTED 
ARCHITECTURE LOG MNGMNT ONLY 
LICS

111,320.00$                           EA Juniper STRM5K-LM-ADD-EP-20K

STRM5K-LM-EP-2500ETM STRM DISTRIBUTED 
ARCHITEACTURE

STRM DISTRIBUTED ARCHITEACTURE 
LOG MANAGEMENT ONLY LICENSE

18,975.00$                             EA Juniper STRM5K-LM-EP-2500ETM

STRMVAIO100E10KFBS STRM VIRTUAL MACHINE TM BASE STRM VIRTUAL MACHINE TM BASE LICS 
ALL IN ONE ARCHITECTURE LICS

5,000.00$                               EA Juniper STRMVAIO100E10KFBS

STRMV-CON-BS STRM VIRTUAL MACHINE TM BASE STRM VIRTUAL MACHINE TM BASE LICS 
FOR CONSOLE IN DISTRIBUTED

4,500.00$                               EA Juniper STRMV-CON-BS

STRMV-EP-100E-BS STRM VIRTUAL MACHINE TM BASE STRM VIRTUAL MACHINE TM BASE LICS 
FOR DISTRIBUTED EP DEPLOYMENT

3,500.00$                               EA Juniper STRMV-EP-100E-BS

STRMV-EP-ADD-300E STRM VIRTUAL MACHINE TM LICS F/ STRM VIRTUAL MACHINE TM LICS F/ 
DISTRIBUTED EP DEPLOYMENT LICS

4,050.00$                               EA Juniper STRMV-EP-ADD-300E

STRMV-FP-10KF-BS STRM VIRTUAL MACHINE TM BASE STRM VIRTUAL MACHINE TM BASE LICS 
FOR DISTRIBUTED FP DEPLOYMENT

3,500.00$                               EA Juniper STRMV-FP-10KF-BS

STRMV-FP-ADD-20KF STRM VIRTUAL MACHINE TM LICS F/ STRM VIRTUAL MACHINE TM LICS F/ 
DISTRIBUTED FP DEPLOYMENT

4,500.00$                               EA Juniper STRMV-FP-ADD-20KF

STRMV-LM-CON-BS STRM VIRTUAL MACHINE LM BASE STRM VIRTUAL MACHINE LM BASE LICS 
FOR CONSOLE IN DISTRIBUTED LOG

3,150.00$                               EA Juniper STRMV-LM-CON-BS

STRMV-LM-EP-100E-BS STRM VIRTUAL MACHINE LM BASE STRM VIRTUAL MACHINE LM BASE LICS 
FOR DISTRIBUTED EP DEPLOYMENT

2,450.00$                               EA Juniper STRMV-LM-EP-100E-BS

UNIV-10GE-2SFPP-H NETWORK ADAPTER FOR DUALRATE NETWORK ADAPTER FOR DUALRATE 
SFP+ 2/3H

975.00$                                  EA Juniper UNIV-10GE-2SFPP-H

UNIV-250W-PS-AC AC POWER SUPPLY 250W AC POWER SUPPLY 250W FOR NSM 
3000 SPC 1500

750.00$                                  EA Juniper UNIV-250W-PS-AC

UNIV-2U-UNIMNT-G UNIVERSAL RACK MOUNT UNIVERSAL RACK MOUNT 100.00$                                  EA Juniper UNIV-2U-UNIMNT-G
UNIV-750W-PS-AC POWER SUPPLY AC POWER SUPPLY AC 1,000.00$                               EA Juniper UNIV-750W-PS-AC
UNIV-750W-PS-DC POWER SUPPLY DC POWER SUPPLY DC 1,000.00$                               EA Juniper UNIV-750W-PS-DC
UNIV-AIRFILT-NEBS AIRFILTER FOR NEBS APPLS AIRFILTER FOR NEBS APPLS 50.00$                                    EA Juniper UNIV-AIRFILT-NEBS
UNIV-FAN-NEBS REPLACEMENT FAN FOR NEBS 

APPLS
REPLACEMENT FAN FOR NEBS APPLS 250.00$                                  EA Juniper UNIV-FAN-NEBS
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UNIV-HE2U-B-FAN-G REPLACEMENT FAN REPLACEMENT FAN 250.00$                                  EA Juniper UNIV-HE2U-B-FAN-G
UNIV-MR2U-B-FAN-G REPLACEMENT FAN REPLACEMENT FAN 250.00$                                  EA Juniper UNIV-MR2U-B-FAN-G
UNIV-PS-300W-AC REPLACEMENT AC POWER SUPPLY 

FOR
REPLACEMENT AC POWER SUPPLY 
FOR IDP250

697.50$                                  EA Juniper UNIV-PS-300W-AC

UNIV-SFPP-DUAL-LR DUAL RATE SFP+ LONG RANGE DUAL RATE SFP+ LONG RANGE OPTICS 
LR/LX

450.00$                                  EA Juniper UNIV-SFPP-DUAL-LR

UNIV-SFPP-DUAL-SR DUAL RATE SFP+ SHORT RANGE DUAL RATE SFP+ SHORT RANGE 
OPTICS SR/SX

450.00$                                  EA Juniper UNIV-SFPP-DUAL-SR

VGW-IDS-ADD-10 1YR SUB IDS FOR 10 CPU SOCKETS 1YR SUB IDS FOR 10 CPU SOCKETS 2,000.00$                               EA Juniper VGW-IDS-ADD-10

VGW-IDS-ADD-2 1YR SUB IDS FOR 2 CPU SOCKETS 1YR SUB IDS FOR 2 CPU SOCKETS 400.00$                                  EA Juniper VGW-IDS-ADD-2
VGW-IDS-ADD-20 1YR SUB IDS FOR 20 CPU SOCKETS 1YR SUB IDS FOR 20 CPU SOCKETS 4,000.00$                               EA Juniper VGW-IDS-ADD-20

VGW-IDS-ADD-50 1YR SUB IDS FOR 50 CPU SOCKETS 1YR SUB IDS FOR 50 CPU SOCKETS 10,000.00$                             EA Juniper VGW-IDS-ADD-50

VMX-100M 100M PERPETUAL LICS INCLUDES 100M PERPETUAL LICS INCLUDES PORT 
BASED QUEUING/PER-VLAN QUEUING

375.00$                                  EA Juniper VMX-100M

VMX-ADV-1G 1G PERPETUAL LICS INCL FULL 1G PERPETUAL LICS INCL FULL SCALE 
L2 L2.5 L3 FEATURES INCL EVPN

2,500.00$                               EA Juniper VMX-ADV-1G

VMX-BASE-40G 40G PERPETUAL LICS INCL LIMITED 40G PERPETUAL LICS INCL LIMITED IP 
FIB/BASIC L2 FUNCTIONALITY

14,000.00$                             EA Juniper VMX-BASE-40G

ACCEL-PULSE-250U JUNOS PULSE APP ACCELERATION JUNOS PULSE APP ACCELERATION 
LICS FOR UP TO 250U CONCURRENT

12,499.50$                             EA Juniper ACCEL-PULSE-250U

ACCEL-PULSE-25U JUNOS PULSE APP ACCELERATION JUNOS PULSE APP ACCELERATION 
LICS FOR UP TO 25U CONCURRENT

1,499.50$                               EA Juniper ACCEL-PULSE-25U

ACCEL-PULSE-500U JUNOS PULSE APP ACCELERATION JUNOS PULSE APP ACCELERATION 
LICS FOR UP TO 500U CONCURRENT

22,500.00$                             EA Juniper ACCEL-PULSE-500U

ACCEL-PULSE-50U JUNOS PULSE APP ACCELERATION JUNOS PULSE APP ACCELERATION 
LICS FOR UP TO 50U CONCURRENT

2,875.00$                               EA Juniper ACCEL-PULSE-50U

ACCESS-ONBRD-100U PULSE ONBOARDING PERPETUAL 
FOR

PULSE ONBOARDING PERPETUAL FOR 
100U

270.00$                                  EA Juniper ACCESS-ONBRD-100U

ACCESS-ONBRD-10U PULSE ONBOARDING PERPETUAL 
FOR

PULSE ONBOARDING PERPETUAL FOR 
10U

80.00$                                    EA Juniper ACCESS-ONBRD-10U

ACCESS-ONBRD-2000U PULSE ONBOARDING PERPETUAL 
FOR

PULSE ONBOARDING PERPETUAL FOR 
2000U

3,500.00$                               EA Juniper ACCESS-ONBRD-2000U

ACCESS-ONBRD-250U PULSE ONBOARDING PERPETUAL 
FOR

PULSE ONBOARDING PERPETUAL FOR 
250U IC SA JUNOS PULSE GATEWAY

650.00$                                  EA Juniper ACCESS-ONBRD-250U

ACCESS-ONBRD-25U PULSE ONBOARDING PERPETUAL 
FOR

PULSE ONBOARDING PERPETUAL FOR 
25U

90.00$                                    EA Juniper ACCESS-ONBRD-25U

ACCESS-ONBRD-500U PULSE ONBOARDING PERPETUAL 
FOR

PULSE ONBOARDING PERPETUAL FOR 
500U

1,125.00$                               EA Juniper ACCESS-ONBRD-500U

ACCESS-ONBRD-50U PULSE ONBOARDING PERPETUAL 
FOR

PULSE ONBOARDING PERPETUAL FOR 
50U

150.00$                                  EA Juniper ACCESS-ONBRD-50U

ACCESS-RDP-100U-1YR 1YR SUB JAVA RDP APPLET RDP 
FOR

1YR SUB JAVA RDP APPLET RDP FOR 
100 SIMULTANEOUSUS

8,500.00$                               EA Juniper ACCESS-RDP-100U-1YR
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ACCESS-RDP-100U-3YR 3YR SUB JAVA RDP APPLET RDP 

FOR
3YR SUB JAVA RDP APPLET RDP FOR 
100 SIMULTANEOUSUS

17,850.00$                             EA Juniper ACCESS-RDP-100U-3YR

ACCESS-RDP-50U-1YR 1YR SUB JAVA RDP APPLET RDP 
FOR

1YR SUB JAVA RDP APPLET RDP FOR 
50 SIMULTANEOUSUS

4,250.00$                               EA Juniper ACCESS-RDP-50U-1YR

ACCESS-RDP-50U-2YR 2YR SUB JAVA RDP APPLET RDP 
FOR

2YR SUB JAVA RDP APPLET RDP FOR 
50 SIMULTANEOUSUS

7,225.00$                               EA Juniper ACCESS-RDP-50U-2YR

ACCESS-RDP-50U-3YR 3YR SUB JAVA RDP APPLET RDP 
FOR

3YR SUB JAVA RDP APPLET RDP FOR 
50 SIMULTANEOUSUS

8,925.00$                               EA Juniper ACCESS-RDP-50U-3YR

ACX-MIC-6GE-CU-SFP ACX4000 MIC 6XGE RJ45/SFP COMBO ACX4000 MIC 6XGE RJ45/SFP COMBO 
PORTS TEMPRATURE HARDENED PLUG-
IN

1,119.00$                               EA Juniper ACX-MIC-6GE-CU-SFP

CONSEC-1000U-1YR 1YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 1YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 22,425.00$                             EA Juniper CONSEC-1000U-1YR
CONSEC-1000U-2YR 2YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 2YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 33,640.00$                             EA Juniper CONSEC-1000U-2YR
CONSEC-1000U-3YR 3YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 3YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 40,365.00$                             EA Juniper CONSEC-1000U-3YR
CONSEC-100U-1YR 1YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 1YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 4,420.00$                               EA Juniper CONSEC-100U-1YR
CONSEC-100U-2YR 2YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 2YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 6,630.00$                               EA Juniper CONSEC-100U-2YR
CONSEC-100U-3YR 3YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 3YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 7,960.00$                               EA Juniper CONSEC-100U-3YR
CONSEC-10KU-1YR 1YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 1YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 68,250.00$                             EA Juniper CONSEC-10KU-1YR
CONSEC-10KU-2YR 2YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 2YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 102,375.00$                           EA Juniper CONSEC-10KU-2YR
CONSEC-10KU-3YR 3YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 3YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 122,850.00$                           EA Juniper CONSEC-10KU-3YR
CONSEC-10U-1YR 1YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 1YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 815.00$                                  EA Juniper CONSEC-10U-1YR
CONSEC-10U-2YR 2YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 2YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 1,225.00$                               EA Juniper CONSEC-10U-2YR
CONSEC-10U-3YR 3YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 3YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 1,470.00$                               EA Juniper CONSEC-10U-3YR
CONSEC-15KU-1YR 1YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 1YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 97,500.00$                             EA Juniper CONSEC-15KU-1YR
CONSEC-15KU-2YR 2YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 2YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 146,250.00$                           EA Juniper CONSEC-15KU-2YR
CONSEC-15KU-3YR 3YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 3YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 175,500.00$                           EA Juniper CONSEC-15KU-3YR
CONSEC-2000U-1YR 1YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 1YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 22,425.00$                             EA Juniper CONSEC-2000U-1YR
CONSEC-2000U-2YR 2YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 2YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 33,640.00$                             EA Juniper CONSEC-2000U-2YR
CONSEC-2000U-3YR 3YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 3YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 40,365.00$                             EA Juniper CONSEC-2000U-3YR
CONSEC-20KU-1YR 1YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 1YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 117,000.00$                           EA Juniper CONSEC-20KU-1YR
CONSEC-20KU-2YR 2YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 2YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 175,500.00$                           EA Juniper CONSEC-20KU-2YR
CONSEC-20KU-3YR 3YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 3YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 210,600.00$                           EA Juniper CONSEC-20KU-3YR
CONSEC-2500U-1YR 1YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 1YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 32,500.00$                             EA Juniper CONSEC-2500U-1YR
CONSEC-2500U-2YR 2YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 2YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 48,750.00$                             EA Juniper CONSEC-2500U-2YR
CONSEC-2500U-3YR 3YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 3YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 58,500.00$                             EA Juniper CONSEC-2500U-3YR
CONSEC-250U-1YR 1YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 1YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 10,725.00$                             EA Juniper CONSEC-250U-1YR
CONSEC-250U-2YR 2YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 2YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 16,090.00$                             EA Juniper CONSEC-250U-2YR
CONSEC-250U-3YR 3YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 3YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 19,305.00$                             EA Juniper CONSEC-250U-3YR
CONSEC-25KU-1YR 1YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 1YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 130,000.00$                           EA Juniper CONSEC-25KU-1YR
CONSEC-25KU-2YR 2YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 2YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 195,000.00$                           EA Juniper CONSEC-25KU-2YR
CONSEC-25KU-3YR 3YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 3YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 234,000.00$                           EA Juniper CONSEC-25KU-3YR
CONSEC-25U-1YR 1YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 1YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 1,610.00$                               EA Juniper CONSEC-25U-1YR
CONSEC-25U-2YR 2YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 2YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 2,415.00$                               EA Juniper CONSEC-25U-2YR
CONSEC-25U-3YR 3YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 3YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 2,900.00$                               EA Juniper CONSEC-25U-3YR
CONSEC-5000U-1YR 1YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 1YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 39,000.00$                             EA Juniper CONSEC-5000U-1YR
CONSEC-5000U-2YR 2YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 2YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 58,500.00$                             EA Juniper CONSEC-5000U-2YR
CONSEC-5000U-3YR 3YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 3YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 70,200.00$                             EA Juniper CONSEC-5000U-3YR
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CONSEC-500U-1YR 1YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 1YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 14,625.00$                             EA Juniper CONSEC-500U-1YR
CONSEC-500U-2YR 2YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 2YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 21,940.00$                             EA Juniper CONSEC-500U-2YR
CONSEC-500U-3YR 3YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 3YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 26,325.00$                             EA Juniper CONSEC-500U-3YR
CONSEC-50U-1YR 1YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 1YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 2,860.00$                               EA Juniper CONSEC-50U-1YR
CONSEC-50U-2YR 2YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 2YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 4,290.00$                               EA Juniper CONSEC-50U-2YR
CONSEC-50U-3YR 3YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 3YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 5,150.00$                               EA Juniper CONSEC-50U-3YR
CONSEC-7500U-1YR 1YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 1YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 48,750.00$                             EA Juniper CONSEC-7500U-1YR
CONSEC-7500U-2YR 2YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 2YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 73,125.00$                             EA Juniper CONSEC-7500U-2YR
CONSEC-7500U-3YR 3YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 3YR SUB JUNOS PULSE CONNECT 87,750.00$                             EA Juniper CONSEC-7500U-3YR
CONSEC-ADD-1000U JUNOS PULSE CONNECT SECURE 

VPN
JUNOS PULSE CONNECT SECURE VPN 34,497.50$                             EA Juniper CONSEC-ADD-1000U

CONSEC-ADD-100U JUNOS PULSE CONNECT SECURE 
VPN

JUNOS PULSE CONNECT SECURE VPN 6,797.50$                               EA Juniper CONSEC-ADD-100U

CONSEC-ADD-10KU JUNOS PULSE CONNECT SECURE 
VPN

JUNOS PULSE CONNECT SECURE VPN 105,000.00$                           EA Juniper CONSEC-ADD-10KU

CONSEC-ADD-10U JUNOS PULSE CONNECT SECURE 
VPN

JUNOS PULSE CONNECT SECURE VPN 1,247.50$                               EA Juniper CONSEC-ADD-10U

CONSEC-ADD-15KU JUNOS PULSE CONNECT SECURE 
VPN

JUNOS PULSE CONNECT SECURE VPN 150,000.00$                           EA Juniper CONSEC-ADD-15KU

CONSEC-ADD-2000U JUNOS PULSE CONNECT SECURE 
VPN

JUNOS PULSE CONNECT SECURE VPN 44,497.50$                             EA Juniper CONSEC-ADD-2000U

CONSEC-ADD-20KU JUNOS PULSE CONNECT SECURE 
VPN

JUNOS PULSE CONNECT SECURE VPN 180,000.00$                           EA Juniper CONSEC-ADD-20KU

CONSEC-ADD-2500U JUNOS PULSE CONNECT SECURE 
VPN

JUNOS PULSE CONNECT SECURE VPN 49,997.50$                             EA Juniper CONSEC-ADD-2500U

CONSEC-ADD-250U JUNOS PULSE CONNECT SECURE 
VPN

JUNOS PULSE CONNECT SECURE VPN 16,497.50$                             EA Juniper CONSEC-ADD-250U

CONSEC-ADD-25KU JUNOS PULSE CONNECT SECURE 
VPN

JUNOS PULSE CONNECT SECURE VPN 200,000.00$                           EA Juniper CONSEC-ADD-25KU

CONSEC-ADD-25U JUNOS PULSE CONNECT SECURE 
VPN

JUNOS PULSE CONNECT SECURE VPN 2,472.50$                               EA Juniper CONSEC-ADD-25U

CONSEC-ADD-5000U JUNOS PULSE CONNECT SECURE 
VPN

JUNOS PULSE CONNECT SECURE VPN 59,997.50$                             EA Juniper CONSEC-ADD-5000U

CONSEC-ADD-500U JUNOS PULSE CONNECT SECURE 
VPN

JUNOS PULSE CONNECT SECURE VPN 22,497.50$                             EA Juniper CONSEC-ADD-500U

CONSEC-ADD-50U JUNOS PULSE CONNECT SECURE 
VPN

JUNOS PULSE CONNECT SECURE VPN 4,397.50$                               EA Juniper CONSEC-ADD-50U

CONSEC-ADD-7500U JUNOS PULSE CONNECT SECURE 
VPN

JUNOS PULSE CONNECT SECURE VPN 74,997.50$                             EA Juniper CONSEC-ADD-7500U

FFP-100C-ASEC-1 JSA 100 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER JSA 100 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER 42,000.00$                             EA Juniper FFP-100C-ASEC-1

FFP-100C-ASEC-1-R JSA 100 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER JSA 100 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER 42,000.00$                             EA Juniper FFP-100C-ASEC-1-R

FFP-100C-ASEC-3 JSA 100 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER JSA 100 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER 107,100.00$                           EA Juniper FFP-100C-ASEC-3

FFP-100C-ASEC-3-R JSA 100 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER JSA 100 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER 107,100.00$                           EA Juniper FFP-100C-ASEC-3-R
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FFP-100C-ASEC-5 JSA 100 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER JSA 100 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER 178,500.00$                           EA Juniper FFP-100C-ASEC-5

FFP-100C-ASEC-5-R JSA 100 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER JSA 100 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER 178,500.00$                           EA Juniper FFP-100C-ASEC-5-R

FFP-100C-CS-BUN-1 JSA 100 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER JSA 100 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER 56,000.00$                             EA Juniper FFP-100C-CS-BUN-1

FFP-100C-CS-BUN-1R JSA 100 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER JSA 100 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER 56,000.00$                             EA Juniper FFP-100C-CS-BUN-1R

FFP-100C-CS-BUN-3 JSA 100 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER JSA 100 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER 142,800.00$                           EA Juniper FFP-100C-CS-BUN-3

FFP-100C-CS-BUN-3R JSA 100 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER JSA 100 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER 142,800.00$                           EA Juniper FFP-100C-CS-BUN-3R

FFP-100C-CS-BUN-5 JSA 100 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER JSA 100 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER 238,000.00$                           EA Juniper FFP-100C-CS-BUN-5

FFP-100C-CS-BUN-5R JSA 100 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER JSA 100 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER 238,000.00$                           EA Juniper FFP-100C-CS-BUN-5R

FFP-100C-S-AV-1 JSA 100 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER JSA 100 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER 28,000.00$                             EA Juniper FFP-100C-S-AV-1

FFP-100C-S-AV-1-R JSA 100 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER JSA 100 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER 28,000.00$                             EA Juniper FFP-100C-S-AV-1-R

FFP-100C-S-AV-3 JSA 100 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER JSA 100 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER 71,400.00$                             EA Juniper FFP-100C-S-AV-3

FFP-100C-S-AV-3-R JSA 100 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER JSA 100 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER 71,400.00$                             EA Juniper FFP-100C-S-AV-3-R

FFP-100C-S-AV-5 JSA 100 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER JSA 100 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER 119,000.00$                           EA Juniper FFP-100C-S-AV-5

FFP-100C-S-AV-5-R JSA 100 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER JSA 100 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER 119,000.00$                           EA Juniper FFP-100C-S-AV-5-R

FFP-100C-W-EWF-1 JSA 100 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER JSA 100 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER 42,000.00$                             EA Juniper FFP-100C-W-EWF-1

FFP-100C-W-EWF-1-R JSA 100 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER JSA 100 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER 42,000.00$                             EA Juniper FFP-100C-W-EWF-1-R

FFP-100C-W-EWF-3 JSA 100 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER JSA 100 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER 107,100.00$                           EA Juniper FFP-100C-W-EWF-3

FFP-100C-W-EWF-3-R JSA 100 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER JSA 100 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER 107,100.00$                           EA Juniper FFP-100C-W-EWF-3-R

FFP-100C-W-EWF-5 JSA 100 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER JSA 100 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER 178,500.00$                           EA Juniper FFP-100C-W-EWF-5

FFP-100C-W-EWF-5-R JSA 100 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER JSA 100 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER 178,500.00$                           EA Juniper FFP-100C-W-EWF-5-R

FFP-10C-ASEC-1 JSA 10 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER JSA 10 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER 4,200.00$                               EA Juniper FFP-10C-ASEC-1

FFP-10C-ASEC-1-R JSA 10 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER JSA 10 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER 4,200.00$                               EA Juniper FFP-10C-ASEC-1-R

FFP-10C-ASEC-3 JSA 10 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER JSA 10 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER 10,710.00$                             EA Juniper FFP-10C-ASEC-3

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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FFP-10C-ASEC-3-R JSA 10 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER JSA 10 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER 10,710.00$                             EA Juniper FFP-10C-ASEC-3-R

FFP-10C-ASEC-5 JSA 10 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER JSA 10 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER 17,850.00$                             EA Juniper FFP-10C-ASEC-5

FFP-10C-ASEC-5-R JSA 10 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER JSA 10 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER 17,850.00$                             EA Juniper FFP-10C-ASEC-5-R

FFP-10C-CS-BUN-1 JSA 10 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER JSA 10 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER 5,600.00$                               EA Juniper FFP-10C-CS-BUN-1

FFP-10C-CS-BUN-1-R JSA 10 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER JSA 10 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER 5,600.00$                               EA Juniper FFP-10C-CS-BUN-1-R

FFP-10C-CS-BUN-3 JSA 10 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER JSA 10 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER 14,280.00$                             EA Juniper FFP-10C-CS-BUN-3

FFP-10C-CS-BUN-3-R JSA 10 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER JSA 10 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER 14,280.00$                             EA Juniper FFP-10C-CS-BUN-3-R

FFP-10C-CS-BUN-5 JSA 10 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER JSA 10 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER 23,800.00$                             EA Juniper FFP-10C-CS-BUN-5

FFP-10C-CS-BUN-5-R JSA 10 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER JSA 10 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER 23,800.00$                             EA Juniper FFP-10C-CS-BUN-5-R

FFP-10C-S-AV-1 JSA 10 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER JSA 10 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER 2,800.00$                               EA Juniper FFP-10C-S-AV-1

FFP-10C-S-AV-1-R JSA 10 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER JSA 10 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER 2,800.00$                               EA Juniper FFP-10C-S-AV-1-R

FFP-10C-S-AV-3 JSA 10 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER JSA 10 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER 7,140.00$                               EA Juniper FFP-10C-S-AV-3

FFP-10C-S-AV-3-R JSA 10 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER JSA 10 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER 7,140.00$                               EA Juniper FFP-10C-S-AV-3-R

FFP-10C-S-AV-5 JSA 10 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER JSA 10 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER 11,900.00$                             EA Juniper FFP-10C-S-AV-5

FFP-10C-S-AV-5-R JSA 10 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER JSA 10 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER 11,900.00$                             EA Juniper FFP-10C-S-AV-5-R

FFP-10C-W-EWF-1 JSA 10 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER JSA 10 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER 4,200.00$                               EA Juniper FFP-10C-W-EWF-1

FFP-10C-W-EWF-1-R JSA 10 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER JSA 10 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER 4,200.00$                               EA Juniper FFP-10C-W-EWF-1-R

FFP-10C-W-EWF-3 JSA 10 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER JSA 10 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER 10,710.00$                             EA Juniper FFP-10C-W-EWF-3

FFP-10C-W-EWF-3-R JSA 10 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER JSA 10 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER 10,710.00$                             EA Juniper FFP-10C-W-EWF-3-R

FFP-10C-W-EWF-5 JSA 10 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER JSA 10 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER 17,850.00$                             EA Juniper FFP-10C-W-EWF-5

FFP-10C-W-EWF-5-R JSA 10 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER JSA 10 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER 17,850.00$                             EA Juniper FFP-10C-W-EWF-5-R

FFP-2C-ASEC-1 JSA 2 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER JSA 2 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER 420.00$                                  EA Juniper FFP-2C-ASEC-1
FFP-2C-ASEC-1-R JSA 2 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER JSA 2 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER 420.00$                                  EA Juniper FFP-2C-ASEC-1-R
FFP-2C-ASEC-3 JSA 2 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER JSA 2 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER 1,071.00$                               EA Juniper FFP-2C-ASEC-3
FFP-2C-ASEC-3-R JSA 2 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER JSA 2 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER 1,071.00$                               EA Juniper FFP-2C-ASEC-3-R
FFP-2C-ASEC-5 JSA 2 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER JSA 2 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER 1,785.00$                               EA Juniper FFP-2C-ASEC-5

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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FFP-2C-ASEC-5-R JSA 2 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER JSA 2 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER 1,785.00$                               EA Juniper FFP-2C-ASEC-5-R
FFP-2C-CS-BUN-1 JSA 2 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER JSA 2 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER 560.00$                                  EA Juniper FFP-2C-CS-BUN-1
FFP-2C-CS-BUN-1-R JSA 2 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER JSA 2 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER 560.00$                                  EA Juniper FFP-2C-CS-BUN-1-R
FFP-2C-CS-BUN-3 JSA 2 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER JSA 2 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER 1,428.00$                               EA Juniper FFP-2C-CS-BUN-3
FFP-2C-CS-BUN-3-R JSA 2 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER JSA 2 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER 1,428.00$                               EA Juniper FFP-2C-CS-BUN-3-R
FFP-2C-CS-BUN-5 JSA 2 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER JSA 2 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER 2,380.00$                               EA Juniper FFP-2C-CS-BUN-5
FFP-2C-CS-BUN-5-R JSA 2 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER JSA 2 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER 2,380.00$                               EA Juniper FFP-2C-CS-BUN-5-R
FFP-2C-S-AV-1 JSA 2 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER JSA 2 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER 280.00$                                  EA Juniper FFP-2C-S-AV-1
FFP-2C-S-AV-1-R JSA 2 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER JSA 2 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER 280.00$                                  EA Juniper FFP-2C-S-AV-1-R
FFP-2C-S-AV-3 JSA 2 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER JSA 2 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER 714.00$                                  EA Juniper FFP-2C-S-AV-3
FFP-2C-S-AV-3-R JSA 2 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER JSA 2 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER 714.00$                                  EA Juniper FFP-2C-S-AV-3-R
FFP-2C-S-AV-5 JSA 2 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER JSA 2 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER 1,190.00$                               EA Juniper FFP-2C-S-AV-5
FFP-2C-S-AV-5-R JSA 2 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER JSA 2 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER 1,190.00$                               EA Juniper FFP-2C-S-AV-5-R
FFP-2C-W-EWF-1 JSA 2 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER JSA 2 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER 420.00$                                  EA Juniper FFP-2C-W-EWF-1
FFP-2C-W-EWF-1-R JSA 2 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER JSA 2 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER 420.00$                                  EA Juniper FFP-2C-W-EWF-1-R
FFP-2C-W-EWF-3 JSA 2 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER JSA 2 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER 1,071.00$                               EA Juniper FFP-2C-W-EWF-3
FFP-2C-W-EWF-3-R JSA 2 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER JSA 2 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER 1,071.00$                               EA Juniper FFP-2C-W-EWF-3-R
FFP-2C-W-EWF-5 JSA 2 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER JSA 2 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER 1,785.00$                               EA Juniper FFP-2C-W-EWF-5
FFP-2C-W-EWF-5-R JSA 2 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER JSA 2 CORES FIREFLY PERIMETER 1,785.00$                               EA Juniper FFP-2C-W-EWF-5-R
J2320-IDP 1YR SUB F/ IDP UPDATES ON J2320 1YR SUB F/ IDP UPDATES ON J2320 800.00$                                  EA Juniper J2320-IDP
J6350-IDP 1YR SUB F/ IDP UPDATES ON J6350 1YR SUB F/ IDP UPDATES ON J6350 2,100.00$                               EA Juniper J6350-IDP
JAPAW-100K JUNOS APP AWARE ADDTL 100K SUB JUNOS APP AWARE ADDTL 100K SUB 

CLASSIFIES TRAFFIC
162,500.00$                           EA Juniper JAPAW-100K

JAPAW-10K JUNOS APP AWARE ADDTL 10K SUB JUNOS APP AWARE ADDTL 10K SUB 
TRAFFIC W/C MATCH A SIGNATURE

16,250.00$                             EA Juniper JAPAW-10K

JAPAW-VPN-20 JUNOS APP AWARE ADDL 20 VRFS JUNOS APP AWARE ADDL 20 VRFS LICS 
RESTRICTED TO A SINGLE CHASSIS

32,500.00$                             EA Juniper JAPAW-VPN-20

J-DDOS-SEC-1G-1 1YR SUB DDOS SECURE 1G LICS 1YR SUB DDOS SECURE 1G LICS 4,475.00$                               EA Juniper J-DDOS-SEC-1G-1
J-DDOS-SEC-1G-P DDOS SECURE 1G LICS PERPETUAL DDOS SECURE 1G LICS PERPETUAL 9,475.00$                               EA Juniper J-DDOS-SEC-1G-P

J-DDOS-SEC-1G-P DDOS SECURE 1G LICS PERPETUAL DDOS SECURE 1G LICS PERPETUAL 9,475.00$                               EA Juniper J-DDOS-SEC-1G-P

JNSCP-DOC JUNOSCOPE USVC GUIDE HARD 
COPY

JUNOSCOPE USVC GUIDE HARD COPY 50.00$                                    EA Juniper JNSCP-DOC

JNSCP-J-1 JUNOSCOPE LICS TO MANAGE ONE JUNOSCOPE LICS TO MANAGE ONE 40.00$                                    EA Juniper JNSCP-J-1
JNSCP-J-10 JUNOSCOPE LICS TO MANAGE UP JUNOSCOPE LICS TO MANAGE UP 360.00$                                  EA Juniper JNSCP-J-10
JNSCP-J-100 JUNOSCOPE LICS TO MANAGE UP JUNOSCOPE LICS TO MANAGE UP 3,200.00$                               EA Juniper JNSCP-J-100
JNSCP-J-1000 JUNOSCOPE LICS TO MANAGE UP JUNOSCOPE LICS TO MANAGE UP 28,000.00$                             EA Juniper JNSCP-J-1000
JNSCP-L1 JUNOSCOPE LICS SINGLE NODE JUNOSCOPE LICS SINGLE NODE 500.00$                                  EA Juniper JNSCP-L1
JNSCP-L10 JUNOSCOPE LICS 10 NODE PACK JUNOSCOPE LICS 10 NODE PACK 4,500.00$                               EA Juniper JNSCP-L10
JNSCP-L100 JUNOSCOPE LICS 100 NODE PAC JUNOSCOPE LICS 100 NODE PAC 40,000.00$                             EA Juniper JNSCP-L100
JNSCP-ML-1 JUNOSCOPE LICENSE TO MANAGE JUNOSCOPE LICENSE TO MANAGE ONE 

LARGE M-SERIES/MX-SERIES ROUTER
1,500.00$                               EA Juniper JNSCP-ML-1

JNSCP-ML-1 JUNOSCOPE LICS TO MANAGE ONE JUNOSCOPE LICS TO MANAGE ONE 1,500.00$                               EA Juniper JNSCP-ML-1
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Pricelist Template Form

Vendor SKU Product Name Product Description  Current Price Unit of Measure Manufacturer Name Manufacturer SKU
JNSCP-ML-10 JUNOSCOPE LICENSE TO MANAGE JUNOSCOPE LICENSE TO MANAGE UP 

TO 10 LARGE M/MX-SERIES ROUTERS
13,500.00$                             EA Juniper JNSCP-ML-10

JNSCP-ML-10 JUNOSCOPE LICS TO MANAGE UP JUNOSCOPE LICS TO MANAGE UP 13,500.00$                             EA Juniper JNSCP-ML-10
JNSCP-ML-100 JUNOSCOPE LICENSE TO MANAGE JUNOSCOPE LICENSE TO MANAGE UP 

TO 100 LARGE M/MX-SERIES ROUTERS
120,000.00$                           EA Juniper JNSCP-ML-100

JNSCP-ML-100 JUNOSCOPE LICS TO MANAGE UP JUNOSCOPE LICS TO MANAGE UP 120,000.00$                           EA Juniper JNSCP-ML-100
JNSCP-MS-1 JUNOSCOPE LICENSE TO MANAGE JUNOSCOPE LICENSE TO MANAGE ONE 

SMALL M-SERIES ROUTER
300.00$                                  EA Juniper JNSCP-MS-1

JNSCP-MS-1 JUNOSCOPE LICS TO MANAGE ONE JUNOSCOPE LICS TO MANAGE ONE 300.00$                                  EA Juniper JNSCP-MS-1
JNSCP-MS-10 JUNOSCOPE LICENSE TO MANAGE JUNOSCOPE LICENSE TO MANAGE UP 

TO 10 SMALL M-SERIES ROUTERS
2,700.00$                               EA Juniper JNSCP-MS-10

JNSCP-MS-10 JUNOSCOPE LICS TO MANAGE UP JUNOSCOPE LICS TO MANAGE UP 2,700.00$                               EA Juniper JNSCP-MS-10
JNSCP-MS-100 JUNOSCOPE LICENSE TO MANAGE JUNOSCOPE LICENSE TO MANAGE UP 

TO 100 SMALL M-SERIES ROUTERS
24,000.00$                             EA Juniper JNSCP-MS-100

JNSCP-MS-100 JUNOSCOPE LICS TO MANAGE UP JUNOSCOPE LICS TO MANAGE UP 24,000.00$                             EA Juniper JNSCP-MS-100
JNSCP-SOL-CFG JUNOSCOPE F/ UNIX 

CONFIGURATION
JUNOSCOPE F/ UNIX CONFIGURATION 
MANAGER FEATURE LICENSE

3,750.00$                               EA Juniper JNSCP-SOL-CFG

JNSCP-SOL-CFG JUNOSCOPE FOR SOLARIS CONFIG JUNOSCOPE FOR SOLARIS CONFIG 3,750.00$                               EA Juniper JNSCP-SOL-CFG
JNSCP-SOL-IMS JUNOSCOPE FOR SOLARIS 

INVENTOR
JUNOSCOPE FOR SOLARIS INVENTOR 5,000.00$                               EA Juniper JNSCP-SOL-IMS

JNSCP-SOL-IMS JUNOSCOPE FOR UNIX INVENTORY JUNOSCOPE FOR UNIX INVENTORY 
MANAGEMENT SYSTEM FEATURE 
LICENSE

5,000.00$                               EA Juniper JNSCP-SOL-IMS

JNSCP-SOL-LKG JUNOSCOPE FOR SOLARIS LOOKING JUNOSCOPE FOR SOLARIS LOOKING 5,000.00$                               EA Juniper JNSCP-SOL-LKG

JNSCP-SOL-SSL JUNOSCOPE FOR SOLARIS CD JUNOSCOPE FOR SOLARIS CD 150.00$                                  EA Juniper JNSCP-SOL-SSL
JNSCP-SOL-SWM JUNOSCOPE FOR UNIX SOFTWARE JUNOSCOPE FOR UNIX SOFTWARE 

MANAGER FEATURE LICENSE
7,500.00$                               EA Juniper JNSCP-SOL-SWM

JNSCP-SOL-SWM JUNOSCOPE FOR UNIX SOFTWARE JUNOSCOPE FOR UNIX SOFTWARE 
MANAGER FEATURE LICENSE

7,500.00$                               EA Juniper JNSCP-SOL-SWM

JNSCP-T-1 JUNOSCOPE LICS TO MANAGE ONE JUNOSCOPE LICS TO MANAGE ONE 3,000.00$                               EA Juniper JNSCP-T-1
JNSCP-T-10 JUNOSCOPE LICS TO MANAGE UP JUNOSCOPE LICS TO MANAGE UP 27,000.00$                             EA Juniper JNSCP-T-10
JNSCP-T-100 JUNOSCOPE LICS TO MANAGE UP JUNOSCOPE LICS TO MANAGE UP 240,000.00$                           EA Juniper JNSCP-T-100
JNSCP-TX-1 JUNOSCOPE LICS TO MANAGE ONE JUNOSCOPE LICS TO MANAGE ONE 12,500.00$                             EA Juniper JNSCP-TX-1
JNSCP-TX-10 JUNOSCOPE LICS TO MANAGE UP JUNOSCOPE LICS TO MANAGE UP 112,500.00$                           EA Juniper JNSCP-TX-10
JPC-100K JUNOS POLICY CONTROL ADDTL 

100K
JUNOS POLICY CONTROL ADDTL 100K 
SUB DYNAMIC POLICY AND CHARGING

90,000.00$                             EA Juniper JPC-100K

JPC-10K JUNOS POLICY CONTROL ADDTL 10K JUNOS POLICY CONTROL ADDTL 10K 
SUB POLICY AND ONLINE CHARGING

9,000.00$                               EA Juniper JPC-10K

JS-CNTDIR-10 JS CONTENT DIRECTOR FOR 10DEV JS CONTENT DIRECTOR FOR 10DEV 5,000.00$                               EA Juniper JS-CNTDIR-10

JS-CNTDIR-100 JS CONTENT DIRECTOR FOR 100DEV JS CONTENT DIRECTOR FOR 100DEV 
3D UP TO TWO T4000 OR FOUR T1600

50,000.00$                             EA Juniper JS-CNTDIR-100

JS-LOGDIRECTOR-10K JS LOG DIRECTOR ADD 10000 EPS JS LOG DIRECTOR ADD 10000 EPS 42,000.00$                             EA Juniper JS-LOGDIRECTOR-10K
JS-LOGDIRECTOR-1K JS LOG DIRECTOR ADD 1000 EPS JS LOG DIRECTOR ADD 1000 EPS 4,200.00$                               EA Juniper JS-LOGDIRECTOR-1K
JS-LOGDIRECTOR-500 JS LOG DIRECTOR ADD 500 EPS JS LOG DIRECTOR ADD 500 EPS 2,100.00$                               EA Juniper JS-LOGDIRECTOR-500
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JS-LOGDIRECTOR-5K JS LOG DIRECTOR ADD 5 000 EPS JS LOG DIRECTOR ADD 5 000 EPS 21,000.00$                             EA Juniper JS-LOGDIRECTOR-5K
JS-NETDIR-10 JUNOS SPACE NETWORK DIRECTOR JUNOS SPACE NETWORK DIRECTOR 

FOR 10DEV
250.00$                                  EA Juniper JS-NETDIR-10

JS-NETDIR-100 JUNOS SPACE NETWORK DIRECTOR JUNOS SPACE NETWORK DIRECTOR 
FOR 100DEV

2,500.00$                               EA Juniper JS-NETDIR-100

JS-NETDIR-25 JUNOS SPACE NETWORK DIRECTOR JUNOS SPACE NETWORK DIRECTOR 
FOR 25DEV

625.00$                                  EA Juniper JS-NETDIR-25

JS-PLATFORM JUNOS SPACE NETWORK 
MANAGEMENT

JUNOS SPACE NETWORK 
MANAGEMENT PLATFORM WITH 4CORE

1,500.00$                               EA Juniper JS-PLATFORM

JS-SECDIR-10 JS SECURITY DIRECTOR FOR 10DEV JS SECURITY DIRECTOR FOR 10DEV 600.00$                                  EA Juniper JS-SECDIR-10

JS-SECDIR-100 JS SECURITY DIRECTOR FOR 
100DEV

JS SECURITY DIRECTOR FOR 100DEV 6,000.00$                               EA Juniper JS-SECDIR-100

JS-SVADIR-100 JS SVC ACTIVATION DIR FOR JS SVC ACTIVATION DIR FOR 100DEV 13,750.00$                             EA Juniper JS-SVADIR-100
JS-SVADIR-1000 JS SVC ACTIVATION DIR FOR JS SVC ACTIVATION DIR FOR 1000DEV 137,500.00$                           EA Juniper JS-SVADIR-1000
JS-SVADIR-500 JS SVC ACTIVATION DIR FOR JS SVC ACTIVATION DIR FOR 500DEV 68,750.00$                             EA Juniper JS-SVADIR-500
JSUB-100K SVC CTRL GATEWAY SUBSCRIBER SVC CTRL GATEWAY SUBSCRIBER 

STATIC LAYER 3/4 POLICY 100M SUB
90,000.00$                             EA Juniper JSUB-100K

JSUB-10K SVC CTRL GATEWAY SUB AWARE SVC CTRL GATEWAY SUB AWARE 
STATIC LAYER 3/4 POLICY 10K SUB

9,000.00$                               EA Juniper JSUB-10K

JSUB-20GBPS JUNOS SUBSCRIBER AWARE 
20GBPS

JUNOS SUBSCRIBER AWARE 20GBPS 22,000.00$                             EA Juniper JSUB-20GBPS

JSUB-VPN-20 SVC CONTROL GATEWAY 
SUBSCRIBER

SVC CONTROL GATEWAY SUBSCRIBER 
AWARE STATIC LAYER3 & LAYER4 
POLICY

18,000.00$                             EA Juniper JSUB-VPN-20

JUNOS JUNOS INTERNET SW US DOM JUNOS INTERNET SW US DOM 5,000.00$                               EA Juniper JUNOS
JUNOS-64 JUNOS 64-BIT INTERNET SOFTWARE JUNOS 64-BIT INTERNET SOFTWARE US 

DOMESTIC VERSION
5,000.00$                               EA Juniper JUNOS-64

JUNOS-FIPS JUNOS FIPS SOFTWARE IMAGE JUNOS FIPS SOFTWARE IMAGE 5,000.00$                               EA Juniper JUNOS-FIPS
JUNOS-WW JUNOS INTERNET SW WORLDWI JUNOS INTERNET SW WORLDWI 5,000.00$                               EA Juniper JUNOS-WW
JV-CNTR-100 JSA CONTRAIL 100 SOCKETS BASE JSA CONTRAIL 100 SOCKETS BASE 

PERPETUAL SUP REQD NO ADDL DISC
85,000.00$                             EA Juniper JV-CNTR-100

JV-FF-ADV-Q10 JUNOSV FIREFLY ADVANCED 
VERSION

JUNOSV FIREFLY ADVANCED VERSION 
10 INSTANCES

10,000.00$                             EA Juniper JV-FF-ADV-Q10

JV-FF-STD-Q1 JUNOSV FIREFLY STD VER 1 JUNOSV FIREFLY STD VER 1 INSTANCE 750.00$                                  EA Juniper JV-FF-STD-Q1

JV-FF-STD-Q1 JUNOSV FIREFLY STD VERSION JUNOSV FIREFLY STD VERSION 
1INSTANCE

750.00$                                  EA Juniper JV-FF-STD-Q1

JV-FF-STD-Q10 JUNOSV FIREFLY STD VER 10 JUNOSV FIREFLY STD VER 10 
INSTANCES

7,500.00$                               EA Juniper JV-FF-STD-Q10

JV-FF-STD-Q100 JUNOSV FIREFLY STD VER 100 JUNOSV FIREFLY STD VER 100 
INSTANCES

75,000.00$                             EA Juniper JV-FF-STD-Q100

JWA-100K JUNOS WEB AWARE ADDTL 100K 
SUB

JUNOS WEB AWARE ADDTL 100K SUB 
AWARENESS WEB TRAFFIC

62,500.00$                             EA Juniper JWA-100K

JWA-10K JUNOS WEB AWARE ADDTL 10K SUB JUNOS WEB AWARE ADDTL 10K SUB 
AWARENESS OF WEB TRAFFIC

6,250.00$                               EA Juniper JWA-10K

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller



Pricelist Template Form

Vendor SKU Product Name Product Description  Current Price Unit of Measure Manufacturer Name Manufacturer SKU
JWAS-SPOTLIGHT-3 3YR SPOTLIGHT SECURE 100MBPS 3YR SPOTLIGHT SECURE 100MBPS 

STACKABLE LICS INCLUDES SUP
12,000.00$                             EA Juniper JWAS-SPOTLIGHT-3

JWAS-SW-100MB WEBAPP SECURE PERPETUAL 
100MBPS

WEBAPP SECURE PERPETUAL 
100MBPS STACKABLE LICS SUP SOLD 
SEPARATELY

12,500.00$                             EA Juniper JWAS-SW-100MB

JWAS-SW-100MB-1 1YR WEBAPP SECURE SW 100MBPS 1YR WEBAPP SECURE SW 100MBPS 
STACKABLE LICS INCLUDES SUP

6,000.00$                               EA Juniper JWAS-SW-100MB-1

JWAS-SW-100MB-3 3YR WEBAPP SECURE SW 100MBPS 3YR WEBAPP SECURE SW 100MBPS 
STACKABLE LICS INCLUDES SUP

14,000.00$                             EA Juniper JWAS-SW-100MB-3

LN-IDP-1 1YR SUB FOR IDP UPDATES FOR 1YR SUB FOR IDP UPDATES FOR LN-
SERIES

740.00$                                  EA Juniper LN-IDP-1

NMC-COR53-LTU NMC-RX REL 5.3.X CORBA PROV NMC-RX REL 5.3.X CORBA PROV 50,000.00$                             EA Juniper NMC-COR53-LTU
NMC-DOC52-DOC NMC-RX ELEMENT MANAGEMENT 

SYS
NMC-RX ELEMENT MANAGEMENT SYS 
LICS

75.00$                                    EA Juniper NMC-DOC52-DOC

NMC-DOC53-DOC NMC-RX ELEMENT MANAGEMENT 
SYS

NMC-RX ELEMENT MANAGEMENT SYS 75.00$                                    EA Juniper NMC-DOC53-DOC

NS-DI-ISG-1000 1YR DEEP INSPECTION LIC ISG 1YR DEEP INSPECTION LIC ISG 1000 
(ALL MODELS)

900.00$                                  EA Juniper NS-DI-ISG-1000

NS-DI-ISG-1000-2 2YR SUB FOR 2YR SUB FOR DEEP INSPECTION 1,440.00$                               EA Juniper NS-DI-ISG-1000-2
NS-DI-SSG140-2 2YR SUB FOR 2YR SUB FOR DEEP INSPECTION 324.00$                                  EA Juniper NS-DI-SSG140-2
NS-DI-SSG20-2 2YR SUB FOR 2YR SUB FOR DEEP INSPECTION 108.00$                                  EA Juniper NS-DI-SSG20-2
NS-DI-SSG5-2 2YR SUB FOR 2YR SUB FOR DEEP INSPECTION 84.00$                                    EA Juniper NS-DI-SSG5-2
NS-DI-SSG520 FIRST YEAR SUBSCRIPTION FOR FIRST YEAR SUBSCRIPTION FOR DEEP 

INSPECTION ON SSG520
425.00$                                  EA Juniper NS-DI-SSG520

NS-DI-SSG520-2 2YR SUB FOR 2YR SUB FOR DEEP INSPECTION 700.00$                                  EA Juniper NS-DI-SSG520-2
NS-DI-SSG550 FIRST YEAR SUBSCRIPTION FOR FIRST YEAR SUBSCRIPTION FOR DEEP 

INSPECTION ON SSG550
525.00$                                  EA Juniper NS-DI-SSG550

NS-DI-SSG550-2 2YR SUB FOR 2YR SUB FOR DEEP INSPECTION 840.00$                                  EA Juniper NS-DI-SSG550-2
NS-K-AVS-SSG140-2 2YR SUB FOR 2YR SUB FOR JUNIPER-KASPERSKY AV 

UPDATES
768.00$                                  EA Juniper NS-K-AVS-SSG140-2

NS-K-AVS-SSG5-2 2YR SUB FOR 2YR SUB FOR JUNIPER-KASPERSKY AV 
UPDATES

192.00$                                  EA Juniper NS-K-AVS-SSG5-2

NS-RBO-CS-SSG20-2 2YR SECURITY SUB 2YR SECURITY SUB FOR REMOTE 
BRANCH OFFICE

435.00$                                  EA Juniper NS-RBO-CS-SSG20-2

NS-RBO-CS-SSG5-2 2YR SECURITY SUB 2YR SECURITY SUB FOR REMOTE 
BRANCH OFFICE

345.00$                                  EA Juniper NS-RBO-CS-SSG5-2

NS-RBO-CS-SSG550-2 2YR SECURITY SUB 2YR SECURITY SUB FOR REMOTE 
BRANCH OFFICE

3,900.00$                               EA Juniper NS-RBO-CS-SSG550-2

NS-WF-SSG140-2 2YR SUB FOR WEB 2YR SUB FOR WEB FILTERING 640.00$                                  EA Juniper NS-WF-SSG140-2
NS-WF-SSG350-3 3YR SUB WEB FILTERING 3YR SUB WEB FILTERING ON SSG350M 1,322.50$                               EA Juniper NS-WF-SSG350-3

NS-WF-SSG5-2 2YR SUB FOR WEB 2YR SUB FOR WEB FILTERING 160.00$                                  EA Juniper NS-WF-SSG5-2
NS-WF-SSG520 FIRST YEAR SUBSCRIPTION FOR FIRST YEAR SUBSCRIPTION FOR WEB 

FILTERING ON SSG520
700.00$                                  EA Juniper NS-WF-SSG520

NS-WF-SSG5-3 3YR SUB FOR WEB FILTERING 3YR SUB FOR WEB FILTERING ON SSG5 230.00$                                  EA Juniper NS-WF-SSG5-3

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller



Pricelist Template Form

Vendor SKU Product Name Product Description  Current Price Unit of Measure Manufacturer Name Manufacturer SKU
NS-WF-SSG550 FIRST YEAR SUBSCRIPTION FOR FIRST YEAR SUBSCRIPTION FOR WEB 

FILTERING ON SSG550
1,150.00$                               EA Juniper NS-WF-SSG550

OAC-ADD-100CLT ODYSSEY ACCESS CLIENT ODYSSEY ACCESS CLIENT 100 CLIENTS 
LICENSE KEY ONLY

2,145.00$                               EA Juniper OAC-ADD-100CLT

OAC-ADD-10CLT ODYSSEY ACCESS CLIENT ODYSSEY ACCESS CLIENT 10 CLIENTS 
LICENSE KEY ONLY

234.00$                                  EA Juniper OAC-ADD-10CLT

OAC-ADD-1CLT ODYSSEY ACCESS CLIENT ODYSSEY ACCESS CLIENT 1 CLIENT 
LICENSE KEY ONLY

25.00$                                    EA Juniper OAC-ADD-1CLT

OAC-ADD-2000CLT ODYSSEY ACCESS CLIENT ODYSSEY ACCESS CLIENT 2000 
CLIENTS LICENSE KEY ONLY

33,345.00$                             EA Juniper OAC-ADD-2000CLT

OAC-ADD-200CLT ODYSSEY ACCESS CLIENT ODYSSEY ACCESS CLIENT 200 CLIENTS 
LICENSE KEY ONLY

3,945.00$                               EA Juniper OAC-ADD-200CLT

OAC-ADD-25CLT ODYSSEY ACCESS CLIENT ODYSSEY ACCESS CLIENT 25 CLIENTS 
LICENSE KEY ONLY

570.00$                                  EA Juniper OAC-ADD-25CLT

OAC-ADD-300CLT ODYSSEY ACCESS CLIENT ODYSSEY ACCESS CLIENT 300 CLIENTS 
LICENSE KEY ONLY

5,745.00$                               EA Juniper OAC-ADD-300CLT

OAC-ADD-400CLT ODYSSEY ACCESS CLIENT ODYSSEY ACCESS CLIENT 400 CLIENTS 
LICENSE KEY ONLY

7,545.00$                               EA Juniper OAC-ADD-400CLT

OAC-ADD-5000CLT ODYSSEY ACCESS CLIENT ODYSSEY ACCESS CLIENT 5000 
CLIENTS LICENSE KEY ONLY

78,345.00$                             EA Juniper OAC-ADD-5000CLT

OAC-ADD-500CLT ODYSSEY ACCESS CLIENT ODYSSEY ACCESS CLIENT 500 CLIENTS 
LICENSE KEY ONLY

9,345.00$                               EA Juniper OAC-ADD-500CLT

OAC-ADD-50CLT ODYSSEY ACCESS CLIENT ODYSSEY ACCESS CLIENT 50 CLIENTS 
LICENSE KEY ONLY

1,095.00$                               EA Juniper OAC-ADD-50CLT

OAC-ADD-5CLT ODYSSEY ACCESS CLIENT ODYSSEY ACCESS CLIENT 5 CLIENTS 
LICENSE KEY ONLY

121.00$                                  EA Juniper OAC-ADD-5CLT

OAC-ADD-F10CLT ODYSSEY ACCESS CLIENT/FIPS ED ODYSSEY ACCESS CLIENT/FIPS ED 10 
CLIENTS LICENSE KEY ONLY

350.50$                                  EA Juniper OAC-ADD-F10CLT

OAC-ADD-F1CLT ODYSSEY ACCESS CLIENT/FIPS ODYSSEY ACCESS CLIENT/FIPS 
EDITION 1 CLIENT LICENSE KEY ONLY

37.50$                                    EA Juniper OAC-ADD-F1CLT

OAC-ADD-F25CLT ODYSSEY ACCESS CLIENT/FIPS ED ODYSSEY ACCESS CLIENT/FIPS ED 25 
CLIENTS LICENSE KEY ONLY

855.00$                                  EA Juniper OAC-ADD-F25CLT

OAC-ADD-F500CLT ODYSSEY ACCESS CLIENT/FIPS ED ODYSSEY ACCESS CLIENT/FIPS ED 500 
CLIENTS LICENSE KEY ONLY

14,017.50$                             EA Juniper OAC-ADD-F500CLT

OAC-ADD-F50CLT ODYSSEY ACCESS CLIENT/FIPS ED ODYSSEY ACCESS CLIENT/FIPS ED 50 
CLIENTS LICENSE KEY ONLY

1,642.50$                               EA Juniper OAC-ADD-F50CLT

OAC-ADD-F5CLT ODYSSEY ACCESS CLIENT/FIPS ODYSSEY ACCESS CLIENT/FIPS 
EDITION 5 CLIENT LICENSE KEY ONLY

181.00$                                  EA Juniper OAC-ADD-F5CLT

POL-ADV-10 JUNOS PULSE POLICY SECURE JUNOS PULSE POLICY SECURE 
ADVANCED LICS 10U MANAGED

320.00$                                  EA Juniper POL-ADV-10

POL-ADV-100 JUNOS PULSE POLICY SECURE JUNOS PULSE POLICY SECURE 
ADVANCED LICS 100U MANAGED

3,200.00$                               EA Juniper POL-ADV-100

POL-ADV-100-1Y 1YR SUB JUNOS PULSE POLICY 1YR SUB JUNOS PULSE POLICY 
SECURE ADVANCED LICS 100U 
MANAGED

1,920.00$                               EA Juniper POL-ADV-100-1Y

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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Vendor SKU Product Name Product Description  Current Price Unit of Measure Manufacturer Name Manufacturer SKU
POL-ADV-10-1Y 1YR SUB JUNOS PULSE POLICY 1YR SUB JUNOS PULSE POLICY 

SECURE ADVANCED LICS 10U 
MANAGED

192.00$                                  EA Juniper POL-ADV-10-1Y

POL-ADV-10K-1Y 1YR SUB JUNOS PULSE POLICY 1YR SUB JUNOS PULSE POLICY 
SECURE ADVANCED LICS 10KU 
MANAGED

192,000.00$                           EA Juniper POL-ADV-10K-1Y

POL-ADV-1K JUNOS PULSE POLICY SECURE JUNOS PULSE POLICY SECURE 
ADVANCED LICS 1KU MANAGED

32,000.00$                             EA Juniper POL-ADV-1K

POL-ADV-1K-1Y 1YR SUB JUNOS PULSE POLICY 1YR SUB JUNOS PULSE POLICY 
SECURE ADVANCED LICS 1KU 
MANAGED

19,200.00$                             EA Juniper POL-ADV-1K-1Y

POL-BAS-10 JUNOS PULSE POLICY SECURE 
BASE

JUNOS PULSE POLICY SECURE BASE 
LICS 10U MANAGED PERPETUAL

80.00$                                    EA Juniper POL-BAS-10

POL-BAS-100 JUNOS PULSE POLICY SECURE 
BASE

JUNOS PULSE POLICY SECURE BASE 
LICS 100U MANAGED PERPETUAL

800.00$                                  EA Juniper POL-BAS-100

POL-BAS-100-1Y 1YR SUB JUNOS PULSE POLICY 1YR SUB JUNOS PULSE POLICY 
SECURE BASE LICS 100U MANAGED

480.00$                                  EA Juniper POL-BAS-100-1Y

POL-BAS-10-1Y 1YR SUB JUNOS PULSE POLICY 1YR SUB JUNOS PULSE POLICY 
SECURE BASE LICS 10U MANAGED

48.00$                                    EA Juniper POL-BAS-10-1Y

POL-BAS-10K JUNOS PULSE POLICY SECURE 
BASE

JUNOS PULSE POLICY SECURE BASE 
LICS 10KU MANAGED PERPETUAL

80,000.00$                             EA Juniper POL-BAS-10K

POL-BAS-10K-1Y 1YR SUB JUNOS PULSE POLICY 1YR SUB JUNOS PULSE POLICY 
SECURE BASE LICS 10KU MANAGED

48,000.00$                             EA Juniper POL-BAS-10K-1Y

POL-BAS-1K JUNOS PULSE POLICY SECURE 
BASE

JUNOS PULSE POLICY SECURE BASE 
LICS 1KU MANAGED PERPETUAL

8,000.00$                               EA Juniper POL-BAS-1K

POL-BAS-1K-1Y 1YR SUB JUNOS PULSE POLICY 1YR SUB JUNOS PULSE POLICY 
SECURE BASE LICS 1KU MANAGED

4,800.00$                               EA Juniper POL-BAS-1K-1Y

POLSEC-1000U-1YR 1YR SUB JUNOS PULSEPOLICY 1YR SUB JUNOS PULSEPOLICY 13,000.00$                             EA Juniper POLSEC-1000U-1YR
POLSEC-1000U-2YR 2YR SUB JUNOS PULSEPOLICY 2YR SUB JUNOS PULSEPOLICY 19,500.00$                             EA Juniper POLSEC-1000U-2YR
POLSEC-1000U-3YR 3YR SUB JUNOS PULSEPOLICY 3YR SUB JUNOS PULSEPOLICY 23,400.00$                             EA Juniper POLSEC-1000U-3YR
POLSEC-100U-1YR 1YR SUB JUNOS PULSEPOLICY 1YR SUB JUNOS PULSEPOLICY 1,755.00$                               EA Juniper POLSEC-100U-1YR
POLSEC-100U-2YR 2YR SUB JUNOS PULSEPOLICY 2YR SUB JUNOS PULSEPOLICY 2,635.00$                               EA Juniper POLSEC-100U-2YR
POLSEC-100U-3YR 3YR SUB JUNOS PULSEPOLICY 3YR SUB JUNOS PULSEPOLICY 3,160.00$                               EA Juniper POLSEC-100U-3YR
POLSEC-10KU-1YR 1YR SUB JUNOS PULSEPOLICY 1YR SUB JUNOS PULSEPOLICY 71,500.00$                             EA Juniper POLSEC-10KU-1YR
POLSEC-10KU-2YR 2YR SUB JUNOS PULSEPOLICY 2YR SUB JUNOS PULSEPOLICY 107,250.00$                           EA Juniper POLSEC-10KU-2YR
POLSEC-10KU-3YR 3YR SUB JUNOS PULSEPOLICY 3YR SUB JUNOS PULSEPOLICY 128,700.00$                           EA Juniper POLSEC-10KU-3YR
POLSEC-10U-1YR 1YR SUB JUNOS PULSEPOLICY 1YR SUB JUNOS PULSEPOLICY 260.00$                                  EA Juniper POLSEC-10U-1YR
POLSEC-10U-2YR 2YR SUB JUNOS PULSE POLICY 2YR SUB JUNOS PULSE POLICY 390.00$                                  EA Juniper POLSEC-10U-2YR
POLSEC-10U-3YR 3YR SUB JUNOS PULSE POLICY 3YR SUB JUNOS PULSE POLICY 470.00$                                  EA Juniper POLSEC-10U-3YR
POLSEC-15KU-1YR 1YR SUB JUNOS PULSEPOLICY 1YR SUB JUNOS PULSEPOLICY 102,375.00$                           EA Juniper POLSEC-15KU-1YR
POLSEC-15KU-2YR 2YR SUB JUNOS PULSEPOLICY 2YR SUB JUNOS PULSEPOLICY 153,565.00$                           EA Juniper POLSEC-15KU-2YR
POLSEC-15KU-3YR 3YR SUB JUNOS PULSEPOLICY 3YR SUB JUNOS PULSEPOLICY 184,275.00$                           EA Juniper POLSEC-15KU-3YR
POLSEC-20KU-1YR 1YR SUB JUNOS PULSEPOLICY 1YR SUB JUNOS PULSEPOLICY 123,500.00$                           EA Juniper POLSEC-20KU-1YR
POLSEC-20KU-2YR 2YR SUB JUNOS PULSEPOLICY 2YR SUB JUNOS PULSEPOLICY 185,250.00$                           EA Juniper POLSEC-20KU-2YR
POLSEC-20KU-3YR 3YR SUB JUNOS PULSEPOLICY 3YR SUB JUNOS PULSEPOLICY 222,300.00$                           EA Juniper POLSEC-20KU-3YR
POLSEC-2500U-1YR 1YR SUB JUNOS PULSEPOLICY 1YR SUB JUNOS PULSEPOLICY 24,375.00$                             EA Juniper POLSEC-2500U-1YR
POLSEC-2500U-2YR 2YR SUB JUNOS PULSEPOLICY 2YR SUB JUNOS PULSEPOLICY 36,565.00$                             EA Juniper POLSEC-2500U-2YR

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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Vendor SKU Product Name Product Description  Current Price Unit of Measure Manufacturer Name Manufacturer SKU
POLSEC-2500U-3YR 3YR SUB JUNOS PULSEPOLICY 3YR SUB JUNOS PULSEPOLICY 43,875.00$                             EA Juniper POLSEC-2500U-3YR
POLSEC-250U-1YR 1YR SUB JUNOS PULSEPOLICY 1YR SUB JUNOS PULSEPOLICY 4,225.00$                               EA Juniper POLSEC-250U-1YR
POLSEC-250U-2YR 2YR SUB JUNOS PULSEPOLICY 2YR SUB JUNOS PULSEPOLICY 6,340.00$                               EA Juniper POLSEC-250U-2YR
POLSEC-250U-3YR 3YR SUB JUNOS PULSEPOLICY 3YR SUB JUNOS PULSEPOLICY 7,605.00$                               EA Juniper POLSEC-250U-3YR
POLSEC-25KU-1YR 1YR SUB JUNOS PULSEPOLICY 1YR SUB JUNOS PULSEPOLICY 138,125.00$                           EA Juniper POLSEC-25KU-1YR
POLSEC-25KU-2YR 2YR SUB JUNOS PULSEPOLICY 2YR SUB JUNOS PULSEPOLICY 207,190.00$                           EA Juniper POLSEC-25KU-2YR
POLSEC-25KU-3YR 3YR SUB JUNOS PULSEPOLICY 3YR SUB JUNOS PULSEPOLICY 248,625.00$                           EA Juniper POLSEC-25KU-3YR
POLSEC-5000U-1YR 1YR SUB JUNOS PULSEPOLICY 1YR SUB JUNOS PULSEPOLICY 39,000.00$                             EA Juniper POLSEC-5000U-1YR
POLSEC-5000U-2YR 2YR SUB JUNOS PULSEPOLICY 2YR SUB JUNOS PULSEPOLICY 58,500.00$                             EA Juniper POLSEC-5000U-2YR
POLSEC-5000U-3YR 3YR SUB JUNOS PULSEPOLICY 3YR SUB JUNOS PULSEPOLICY 70,200.00$                             EA Juniper POLSEC-5000U-3YR
POLSEC-500U-1YR 1YR SUB JUNOS PULSEPOLICY 1YR SUB JUNOS PULSEPOLICY 7,315.00$                               EA Juniper POLSEC-500U-1YR
POLSEC-500U-2YR 2YR SUB JUNOS PULSEPOLICY 2YR SUB JUNOS PULSEPOLICY 10,975.00$                             EA Juniper POLSEC-500U-2YR
POLSEC-500U-3YR 3YR SUB JUNOS PULSEPOLICY 3YR SUB JUNOS PULSEPOLICY 7,605.00$                               EA Juniper POLSEC-500U-3YR
POLSEC-ADD-1000U JUNOS PULSE POLICY SECURE LICS JUNOS PULSE POLICY SECURE LICS 20,000.00$                             EA Juniper POLSEC-ADD-1000U

POLSEC-ADD-100U JUNOS PULSE POLICY SECURE LICS JUNOS PULSE POLICY SECURE LICS 2,700.00$                               EA Juniper POLSEC-ADD-100U

POLSEC-ADD-10KU JUNOS PULSE POLICY SECURE LICS JUNOS PULSE POLICY SECURE LICS 110,000.00$                           EA Juniper POLSEC-ADD-10KU

POLSEC-ADD-10U JUNOS PULSE POLICY SECURE LICS JUNOS PULSE POLICY SECURE LICS 400.00$                                  EA Juniper POLSEC-ADD-10U

POLSEC-ADD-15KU JUNOS PULSE POLICY SECURE LICS JUNOS PULSE POLICY SECURE LICS 157,500.00$                           EA Juniper POLSEC-ADD-15KU

POLSEC-ADD-20KU JUNOS PULSE POLICY SECURE LICS JUNOS PULSE POLICY SECURE LICS 190,000.00$                           EA Juniper POLSEC-ADD-20KU

POLSEC-ADD-2500U JUNOS PULSE POLICY SECURE LICS JUNOS PULSE POLICY SECURE LICS 37,500.00$                             EA Juniper POLSEC-ADD-2500U

POLSEC-ADD-250U JUNOS PULSE POLICY SECURE LICS JUNOS PULSE POLICY SECURE LICS 6,500.00$                               EA Juniper POLSEC-ADD-250U

POLSEC-ADD-25KU JUNOS PULSE POLICY SECURE LICS JUNOS PULSE POLICY SECURE LICS 212,500.00$                           EA Juniper POLSEC-ADD-25KU

POLSEC-ADD-5000U JUNOS PULSE POLICY SECURE LICS JUNOS PULSE POLICY SECURE LICS 60,000.00$                             EA Juniper POLSEC-ADD-5000U

POLSEC-ADD-500U JUNOS PULSE POLICY SECURE LICS JUNOS PULSE POLICY SECURE LICS 11,250.00$                             EA Juniper POLSEC-ADD-500U

PWS-100U-1Y 1YR SUB PULSE WORKSPACE FOR 1YR SUB PULSE WORKSPACE FOR 4,500.00$                               EA Juniper PWS-100U-1Y
PWS-1KU-1Y 1YR SUB PULSE WORKSPACE FOR 1YR SUB PULSE WORKSPACE FOR 40,000.00$                             EA Juniper PWS-1KU-1Y
PWS-2500U-1Y 1YR SUB PULSE WORKSPACE FOR 1YR SUB PULSE WORKSPACE FOR 93,750.00$                             EA Juniper PWS-2500U-1Y
PWS-250U-1Y 1YR SUB PULSE WORKSPACE FOR 1YR SUB PULSE WORKSPACE FOR 10,625.00$                             EA Juniper PWS-250U-1Y
PWS-25U-1Y 1YR SUB PULSE WORKSPACE FOR 

25U
1YR SUB PULSE WORKSPACE FOR 25U 1,250.00$                               EA Juniper PWS-25U-1Y

PWS-5KU-1Y 1YR SUB PULSE WORKSPACE FOR 
5KU

1YR SUB PULSE WORKSPACE FOR 5KU 175,000.00$                           EA Juniper PWS-5KU-1Y

S-ACCT-JFLOW-CHASSIS J-FLOW LIC SVC F/ MPC/MS-DPC J-FLOW LIC SVC F/ MPC/MS-DPC F/ MX 
SERIES ROUTERS

50,000.00$                             EA Juniper S-ACCT-JFLOW-CHASSIS

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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SBR-CAR-AAA SBR CARRIER CORE AAA SERVER 

LIC
SBR CARRIER CORE AAA SERVER LIC 
INCLUDES 50K CONCURRENT 
SESSIONS

17,450.00$                             EA Juniper SBR-CAR-AAA

SBR-CAR-AAA-LAB SBR CARRIER CORE AAA SERVER SBR CARRIER CORE AAA SERVER 
CONCURRENT SESSIONS LICS KEY 
ONLY

8,950.00$                               EA Juniper SBR-CAR-AAA-LAB

SBR-JS-LX SBR JAVASCRIPTING MOD FOR LDAP SBR JAVASCRIPTING MOD FOR LDAP 
LINUX - SINGLE SERVER LICENSE

3,000.00$                               EA Juniper SBR-JS-LX

SBR-JS-NT SBR JAVASCRIPTING MOD FOR LDAP SBR JAVASCRIPTING MOD FOR LDAP 
WINDOWS - SINGLE SERVER LICENSE

3,000.00$                               EA Juniper SBR-JS-NT

SBR-NT STEEL-BELTED RADIUS/ENT EDITION STEEL-BELTED RADIUS/ENT EDITION 
FOR WIN SINGLE SERVER LICS KEY 
ONLY

2,400.00$                               EA Juniper SBR-NT

SBR-UPG STEEL-BELTED RADIUS/ENT ED 
UPGD

STEEL-BELTED RADIUS/ENT ED UPGD 
TO MOST CURRENT VERSION OF 
SOFTWARE

840.00$                                  EA Juniper SBR-UPG

SDX-AL1-ACM ADMISSION CONTROL PLUG-IN 
ANNUA

ADMISSION CONTROL PLUG-IN ANNUA 12,500.00$                             EA Juniper SDX-AL1-ACM

SDX-AL1-ASG ADVANCED SVCS GATEWAY ANNUA ADVANCED SVCS GATEWAY ANNUA 12,500.00$                             EA Juniper SDX-AL1-ASG
SDX-AL1-VTA ANNUAL LICS FOR VOLUME TRACK ANNUAL LICS FOR VOLUME TRACK 21,000.00$                             EA Juniper SDX-AL1-VTA
SDX-AS1-001 ANNUAL LICS FOR 1000 SVC ANNUAL LICS FOR 1000 SVC 2,000.00$                               EA Juniper SDX-AS1-001
SDX-AS1-002 ANNUAL LICS FOR 5000 SVC ANNUAL LICS FOR 5000 SVC 9,000.00$                               EA Juniper SDX-AS1-002
SDX-AS1-003 ANNUAL LICS FOR 10000 SVC ANNUAL LICS FOR 10000 SVC 16,000.00$                             EA Juniper SDX-AS1-003
SDX-AS1-004 ANNUAL LICS FOR 25000 SVC ANNUAL LICS FOR 25000 SVC 36,500.00$                             EA Juniper SDX-AS1-004
SDX-AS1-005 ANNUAL LICS FOR 50000 SVC ANNUAL LICS FOR 50000 SVC 66,000.00$                             EA Juniper SDX-AS1-005
SDX-AS1-006 ANNUAL LICS FOR 100000 SVC ANNUAL LICS FOR 100000 SVC 118,500.00$                           EA Juniper SDX-AS1-006
SDX-AS1-12CT3 SDX-300 ANNUAL LICS FOR 12 P SDX-300 ANNUAL LICS FOR 12 P 9,500.00$                               EA Juniper SDX-AS1-12CT3
SDX-AS1-12UT3E3 SDX-300 ANNUAL LICS FOR UNCH SDX-300 ANNUAL LICS FOR UNCH 4,750.00$                               EA Juniper SDX-AS1-12UT3E3
SDX-AS1-1GE SDX-300 ANNUAL LICS FOR 1 X SDX-300 ANNUAL LICS FOR 1 X 2,800.00$                               EA Juniper SDX-AS1-1GE
SDX-AS1-20CE1 SDX-300 ANNUAL LICS FOR 20 P SDX-300 ANNUAL LICS FOR 20 P 1,750.00$                               EA Juniper SDX-AS1-20CE1
SDX-AS1-24CT1 SDX-300 ANNUAL LICS FOR 24 P SDX-300 ANNUAL LICS FOR 24 P 1,750.00$                               EA Juniper SDX-AS1-24CT1
SDX-AS1-2FE SDX-300 ANNUAL LICS FOR 2 X SDX-300 ANNUAL LICS FOR 2 X 1,000.00$                               EA Juniper SDX-AS1-2FE
SDX-AS1-3CT3 SDX-300 ANNUAL LICS FOR 3 PO SDX-300 ANNUAL LICS FOR 3 PO 4,550.00$                               EA Juniper SDX-AS1-3CT3
SDX-AS1-3HSSI SDX-300 ANNUAL LICS FOR 3 PO SDX-300 ANNUAL LICS FOR 3 PO 2,450.00$                               EA Juniper SDX-AS1-3HSSI
SDX-AS1-3UE3A SDX-300 ANNUAL LICS FOR 3 PO SDX-300 ANNUAL LICS FOR 3 PO 2,450.00$                               EA Juniper SDX-AS1-3UE3A
SDX-AS1-3UE3F SDX-300 ANNUAL LICS FOR 3 PO SDX-300 ANNUAL LICS FOR 3 PO 2,450.00$                               EA Juniper SDX-AS1-3UE3F
SDX-AS1-3UT3A SDX-300 ANNUAL LICS FOR 3 PO SDX-300 ANNUAL LICS FOR 3 PO 2,450.00$                               EA Juniper SDX-AS1-3UT3A
SDX-AS1-3UT3F SDX-300 ANNUAL LICS FOR 3 PO SDX-300 ANNUAL LICS FOR 3 PO 2,450.00$                               EA Juniper SDX-AS1-3UT3F
SDX-AS1-4OC3A SDX-300 ANNUAL LICS FOR 4 X SDX-300 ANNUAL LICS FOR 4 X 3,000.00$                               EA Juniper SDX-AS1-4OC3A
SDX-AS1-4OC3P SDX-300 ANNUAL LICS FOR 4 X SDX-300 ANNUAL LICS FOR 4 X 2,800.00$                               EA Juniper SDX-AS1-4OC3P
SDX-AS1-COC SDX-300 ANNUAL LICS FOR CHAN SDX-300 ANNUAL LICS FOR CHAN 9,500.00$                               EA Juniper SDX-AS1-COC
SDX-AS1-OC48 SDX-300 ANNUAL LICS FOR OC-4 SDX-300 ANNUAL LICS FOR OC-4 7,500.00$                               EA Juniper SDX-AS1-OC48
SDX-AS1-X21 SDX-300 ANNUAL LICS FOR X.21 SDX-300 ANNUAL LICS FOR X.21 2,800.00$                               EA Juniper SDX-AS1-X21
SDX-BL1-ACM ADMISSION CONTROL PLUG-IN LIFET ADMISSION CONTROL PLUG-IN LIFET 37,500.00$                             EA Juniper SDX-BL1-ACM

SDX-BL1-ASG ADVANCED SVCS GATEWAY LIFET ADVANCED SVCS GATEWAY LIFET 37,500.00$                             EA Juniper SDX-BL1-ASG
SDX-BS1-001 LIFETIME LICS FOR 1000 SVC LIFETIME LICS FOR 1000 SVC 6,000.00$                               EA Juniper SDX-BS1-001

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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SDX-BS1-002 LIFETIME LICS FOR 5000 SVC LIFETIME LICS FOR 5000 SVC 27,000.00$                             EA Juniper SDX-BS1-002
SDX-BS1-003 LIFETIME LICS FOR 10000 SVC LIFETIME LICS FOR 10000 SVC 48,500.00$                             EA Juniper SDX-BS1-003
SDX-BS1-004 LIFETIME LICS FOR 25000 SVC LIFETIME LICS FOR 25000 SVC 110,000.00$                           EA Juniper SDX-BS1-004
SDX-BS1-005 LIFETIME LICS FOR 50000 SVC LIFETIME LICS FOR 50000 SVC 197,500.00$                           EA Juniper SDX-BS1-005
SDX-BS1-12CT3 SDX-300 LIFETIME LICS FOR 12 SDX-300 LIFETIME LICS FOR 12 27,200.00$                             EA Juniper SDX-BS1-12CT3
SDX-BS1-12UT3E3 SDX-300 LIFETIME LICS FOR UN SDX-300 LIFETIME LICS FOR UN 14,000.00$                             EA Juniper SDX-BS1-12UT3E3
SDX-BS1-1GE SDX-300 LIFETIME LICS FOR 1 SDX-300 LIFETIME LICS FOR 1 8,000.00$                               EA Juniper SDX-BS1-1GE
SDX-BS1-20CE1 SDX-300 LIFETIME LICS FOR 20 SDX-300 LIFETIME LICS FOR 20 5,000.00$                               EA Juniper SDX-BS1-20CE1
SDX-BS1-24CT1 SDX-300 LIFETIME LICS FOR 24 SDX-300 LIFETIME LICS FOR 24 5,000.00$                               EA Juniper SDX-BS1-24CT1
SDX-BS1-2FE SDX-300 LIFETIME LICS FOR 2 SDX-300 LIFETIME LICS FOR 2 2,800.00$                               EA Juniper SDX-BS1-2FE
SDX-BS1-3CT3 SDX-300 LIFETIME LICS FOR 3 SDX-300 LIFETIME LICS FOR 3 13,000.00$                             EA Juniper SDX-BS1-3CT3
SDX-BS1-3HSSI SDX-300 LIFETIME LICS FOR 3 SDX-300 LIFETIME LICS FOR 3 7,000.00$                               EA Juniper SDX-BS1-3HSSI
SDX-BS1-3UE3A SDX-300 LIFETIME LICS FOR 3 SDX-300 LIFETIME LICS FOR 3 7,000.00$                               EA Juniper SDX-BS1-3UE3A
SDX-BS1-3UE3F SDX-300 LIFETIME LICS FOR 3 SDX-300 LIFETIME LICS FOR 3 7,000.00$                               EA Juniper SDX-BS1-3UE3F
SDX-BS1-3UT3A SDX-300 LIFETIME LICS FOR 3 SDX-300 LIFETIME LICS FOR 3 7,000.00$                               EA Juniper SDX-BS1-3UT3A
SDX-BS1-3UT3F SDX-300 LIFETIME LICS FOR 3 SDX-300 LIFETIME LICS FOR 3 7,000.00$                               EA Juniper SDX-BS1-3UT3F
SDX-BS1-4OC3A SDX-300 LIFETIME LICS FOR 4 SDX-300 LIFETIME LICS FOR 4 8,600.00$                               EA Juniper SDX-BS1-4OC3A
SDX-BS1-4OC3P SDX-300 LIFETIME LICS FOR 4 SDX-300 LIFETIME LICS FOR 4 8,000.00$                               EA Juniper SDX-BS1-4OC3P
SDX-BS1-COC SDX-300 LIFETIME LICS FOR CH SDX-300 LIFETIME LICS FOR CH 27,200.00$                             EA Juniper SDX-BS1-COC
SDX-BS1-OC48 SDX-300 LIFETIME LICS FOR OC SDX-300 LIFETIME LICS FOR OC 21,500.00$                             EA Juniper SDX-BS1-OC48
SDX-BS1-X21 SDX-300 LIFETIME LICS FOR X SDX-300 LIFETIME LICS FOR X 8,000.00$                               EA Juniper SDX-BS1-X21
SDX-PS1-2500 SDX-300 PILOT LICS FOR 2500 SDX-300 PILOT LICS FOR 2500 4,000.00$                               EA Juniper SDX-PS1-2500
S-JUNOS-FIPS JUNOS-FIPS SOFTWARE LICENSE JUNOS-FIPS SOFTWARE LICENSE 5,000.00$                               EA Juniper S-JUNOS-FIPS
S-MPC-3D-PTP LICENSE PRECISION TIMING LICENSE PRECISION TIMING 

PROTOCOL 1588V2 MX SERIES
5,000.00$                               EA Juniper S-MPC-3D-PTP

SRC-PE-SW SRC-POLICY ENGINE SOFTWARE SRC-POLICY ENGINE SOFTWARE ON 
PEN DRIVE

2,500.00$                               EA Juniper SRC-PE-SW

SRX210-IDP 1YR LICS F/ IDP UPDATES F/ SRX 1YR LICS F/ IDP UPDATES F/ SRX 210 230.00$                                  EA Juniper SRX210-IDP
SRX210-IDP-3 3YR LICENSE F/ IDP UPDATES F/ 3YR LICENSE F/ IDP UPDATES F/ SRX 

210
528.50$                                  EA Juniper SRX210-IDP-3

SRX210-K-AV 1YR SUB F/ JUNIPER KASPERSKY AV 1YR SUB F/ JUNIPER KASPERSKY AV 
UPDATES ON SRX 210

143.50$                                  EA Juniper SRX210-K-AV

SRX210-K-AV-3 3YR SUB F/ JUNIPER KASPERSKY AV 3YR SUB F/ JUNIPER KASPERSKY AV 
UPDATES ON SRX 210

330.50$                                  EA Juniper SRX210-K-AV-3

SRX240-IDP 1YR LICS F/ IDP UPDATES F/ SRX 1YR LICS F/ IDP UPDATES F/ SRX 240 740.00$                                  EA Juniper SRX240-IDP
SRX240-IDP-3 3YR LICENSE F/ IDP UPDATES F/ 3YR LICENSE F/ IDP UPDATES F/ SRX 

240
1,701.50$                               EA Juniper SRX240-IDP-3

SRX240-K-AV 1YR SUB F/ JUNIPER KASPERSKY AV 1YR SUB F/ JUNIPER KASPERSKY AV 
UPDATES ON SRX 240

462.50$                                  EA Juniper SRX240-K-AV

SRX240-K-AV-3 3YR SUB F/ JUNIPER KASPERSKY AV 3YR SUB F/ JUNIPER KASPERSKY AV 
UPDATES ON SRX 240

1,063.50$                               EA Juniper SRX240-K-AV-3

SRX650-IDP 1YR LICS F/ IDP UPDATES F/ SRX 1YR LICS F/ IDP UPDATES F/ SRX 650 3,100.00$                               EA Juniper SRX650-IDP
SRX650-IDP-3 3YR LICENSE F/ IDP UPDATES F/ 3YR LICENSE F/ IDP UPDATES F/ SRX 

650
7,130.00$                               EA Juniper SRX650-IDP-3

SRX650-K-AV 1YR SUB F/ JUNIPER KASPERSKY AV 1YR SUB F/ JUNIPER KASPERSKY AV 
UPDATES ON SRX 650

1,937.50$                               EA Juniper SRX650-K-AV
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S-VRR-14-2 VIRTUAL ROUTE REFLECTOR SW VIRTUAL ROUTE REFLECTOR SW BASE 

INSTANCE RIGHT TO INSTALL
30,000.00$                             EA Juniper S-VRR-14-2

S-VRR-R-14-2 VIRTUAL ROUTE REFLECTOR SW VIRTUAL ROUTE REFLECTOR SW 
REDUNDANT INSTANCE RIGHT TO 
INSTALL

15,000.00$                             EA Juniper S-VRR-R-14-2

S-VRR-R-UPG-14-2 VIRTUAL ROUTE REFLECTOR SW VIRTUAL ROUTE REFLECTOR SW 
REDUNDANT INSTANCE RIGHT TO UPG

3,000.00$                               EA Juniper S-VRR-R-UPG-14-2

S-VRR-UPG-14-2 VIRTUAL ROUTE REFLECTOR SW VIRTUAL ROUTE REFLECTOR SW BASE 
INSTANCE RIGHT TO UPG

6,000.00$                               EA Juniper S-VRR-UPG-14-2

VGW-AV-ADD-10 1YR SUB ANTIVIRUS FOR 10 CPU 1YR SUB ANTIVIRUS FOR 10 CPU 
SOCKETS

3,500.00$                               EA Juniper VGW-AV-ADD-10

VGW-AV-ADD-2 1YR SUB ANTIVIRUS FOR 2 CPU 1YR SUB ANTIVIRUS FOR 2 CPU 
SOCKETS

700.00$                                  EA Juniper VGW-AV-ADD-2

VGW-AV-ADD-20 1YR SUB ANTIVIRUS FOR 20 CPU 1YR SUB ANTIVIRUS FOR 20 CPU 
SOCKETS

7,000.00$                               EA Juniper VGW-AV-ADD-20

VPN-100 JUNOS PULSE SECURE CONNECT 
LICS

JUNOS PULSE SECURE CONNECT LICS 
100U MANAGED PERPETUAL

5,750.00$                               EA Juniper VPN-100

VPN-100-1Y 1YR SUB JUNOS PULSE SECURE 1YR SUB JUNOS PULSE SECURE 
CONNECT LICS 100U MANAGED

3,450.00$                               EA Juniper VPN-100-1Y

VPN-1K JUNOS PULSE SECURE CONNECT 
LICS

JUNOS PULSE SECURE CONNECT LICS 
1KU MANAGED PERPETUAL

57,500.00$                             EA Juniper VPN-1K

VPN-1K-1Y 1YR SUB JUNOS PULSE SECURE 1YR SUB JUNOS PULSE SECURE 
CONNECT LICS 1KU MANAGED

34,500.00$                             EA Juniper VPN-1K-1Y

WLM1200-RMTS RINGMASTER APPL INCLUDES ONE RINGMASTER APPL INCLUDES ONE 
WLM-RMTS TOOL SUITE BASE LICS &

10,947.50$                             EA Juniper WLM1200-RMTS

WLM-RMTS RINGMASTER TOOL SUITE MANAGED RINGMASTER TOOL SUITE MANAGED 
ACCESS POINTS SW

447.50$                                  EA Juniper WLM-RMTS

WLM-RMTS-10 RINGMASTER TOOL SUITE MANAGED RINGMASTER TOOL SUITE MANAGED 
ACCESS POINT LICENSE 10U

487.50$                                  EA Juniper WLM-RMTS-10

WLM-RMTS-100 RINGMASTER TOOL SUITE LICENSE RINGMASTER TOOL SUITE LICENSE 
ADDL 100U MANAGED ACCESS POINTS

2,272.50$                               EA Juniper WLM-RMTS-100

WLM-RMTS-1000 RINGMASTER TOOL SUITE LICENSE RINGMASTER TOOL SUITE LICENSE 
ADDL 1000U MANAGED ACCESS POINTS

15,747.50$                             EA Juniper WLM-RMTS-1000

WLM-RMTS-250 RINGMASTER TOOL SUITE LICENSE RINGMASTER TOOL SUITE LICENSE 
ADDL 250U MANAGED ACCESS POINTS

5,247.50$                               EA Juniper WLM-RMTS-250

WLM-RMTS-50 RINGMASTER TOOL SUITE MANAGED RINGMASTER TOOL SUITE MANAGED 
ACCESS POINT LICENSE 50U

1,672.50$                               EA Juniper WLM-RMTS-50

WLM-RMTS-500 RINGMASTER TOOL SUITE LICENSE RINGMASTER TOOL SUITE LICENSE 
ADDL 500U MANAGED ACCESS POINTS

8,497.50$                               EA Juniper WLM-RMTS-500

WLM-RMTS-AGENT RINGMASTER TOOL SUITE AGENT RINGMASTER TOOL SUITE AGENT 
LICENSE

997.50$                                  EA Juniper WLM-RMTS-AGENT

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller



Pricelist Template Form

Vendor SKU Product Name Product Description  Current Price Unit of Measure Manufacturer Name Manufacturer SKU
WLM-RMTS-GLOBAL RINGMASTER GLOBAL BASE LICS 

FOR
RINGMASTER GLOBAL BASE LICS FOR 
MANAGING UP TO 4 RINGMASTER

3,247.50$                               EA Juniper WLM-RMTS-GLOBAL

WLM-RMTS-PLAN RINGMASTER TOOL SUITE LICENSE RINGMASTER TOOL SUITE LICENSE RF 
PLANNING WLM-RMTS

3,247.50$                               EA Juniper WLM-RMTS-PLAN

WLM-RMTS-USM-BASIC RINGMASTER TOOL SUITE BNDL 
LICS

RINGMASTER TOOL SUITE BNDL LICS 
FOR UNIFIED SVC

2,997.50$                               EA Juniper WLM-RMTS-USM-BASIC

WLM-SP-SM-50 SMARTPASS SUBSCR MGMT LIC FOR SMARTPASS SUBSCR MGMT LIC FOR 
ADDL 50U

797.50$                                  EA Juniper WLM-SP-SM-50

WXOS-1800-X-2 UPG AN WXC 1800 TO 2MBPS UPG AN WXC 1800 TO 2MBPS 2,850.00$                               EA Juniper WXOS-1800-X-2
JNP-10G-SR-8PACK 8PK SFP+ 10GBASE SR OPTICS 8PK SFP+ 10GBASE SR OPTICS FOR ALL 

QFX AND EX SERIES
4,200.00$                               EA Juniper JNP-10G-SR-8PACK

JNP-1G-T-8PACK 8PK SFP 1GBASET OPTICS FOR ALL 8PK SFP 1GBASET OPTICS FOR ALL 
QFX AND EX SERIES

1,600.00$                               EA Juniper JNP-1G-T-8PACK

QFX3600-16Q-AFOS BASE CHASSIS FOR 16PORT QSFP+ BASE CHASSIS FOR 16PORT QSFP+ 
SWITCH AND FABRIC NODE W/PORT 
SIDE

17,325.00$                             EA Juniper QFX3600-16Q-AFOS

SAS1TBHDD7K 1TB 7200 RPM SAS HDD 1TB 7200 RPM SAS HDD 3,000.00$                               EA Juniper SAS1TBHDD7K
SAS1TBHDD7K 1TB SAS 7200 RPM HDD 1TB SAS 7200 RPM HDD 4,500.00$                               EA Juniper SAS1TBHDD7K
SFP-GE80KCW1470-ET SFP GB ENET CWDM OPTICS W/ SFP GB ENET CWDM OPTICS W/ 

INDUSTRIAL GRADE TEMP RATING 
1470NM

2,500.00$                               EA Juniper SFP-GE80KCW1470-ET

SFP-GE80KCW1490-ET SFP GB ENET CWDM OPTICS W/ SFP GB ENET CWDM OPTICS W/ 
INDUSTRIAL GRADE TEMP RATING 
1470NM

2,500.00$                               EA Juniper SFP-GE80KCW1490-ET

SFP-GE80KCW1510-ET SFP GB ENET CWDM OPTICS W/ SFP GB ENET CWDM OPTICS W/ 
INDUSTRIAL GRADE TEMP RATING 
1470NM

2,500.00$                               EA Juniper SFP-GE80KCW1510-ET

SFP-GE80KCW1530-ET SFP GB ENET CWDM OPTICS W/ SFP GB ENET CWDM OPTICS W/ 
INDUSTRIAL GRADE TEMP RATING 
1470NM

2,500.00$                               EA Juniper SFP-GE80KCW1530-ET

SFP-GE80KCW1550-ET SFP GB ENET CWDM OPTICS W/ SFP GB ENET CWDM OPTICS W/ 
INDUSTRIAL GRADE TEMP RATING 
1470NM

2,500.00$                               EA Juniper SFP-GE80KCW1550-ET

SFP-GE80KCW1570-ET SFP GB ENET CWDM OPTICS W/ SFP GB ENET CWDM OPTICS W/ 
INDUSTRIAL GRADE TEMP RATING 
1470NM

2,500.00$                               EA Juniper SFP-GE80KCW1570-ET

SFP-GE80KCW1590-ET SFP GB ENET CWDM OPTICS W/ SFP GB ENET CWDM OPTICS W/ 
INDUSTRIAL GRADE TEMP RATING 
1470NM

2,500.00$                               EA Juniper SFP-GE80KCW1590-ET

SFP-GE80KCW1610-ET SFP GB ENET CWDM OPTICS W/ SFP GB ENET CWDM OPTICS W/ 
INDUSTRIAL GRADE TEMP RATING 
1470NM

2,500.00$                               EA Juniper SFP-GE80KCW1610-ET

SFP-OC3-SR OC3 SFP 1310NM 2KM REACH OC3 SFP 1310NM 2KM REACH 375.00$                                  EA Juniper SFP-OC3-SR
JUS-CLASS-10VM-1 10 CLASSROOM VIRTUAL MACHINES 10 CLASSROOM VIRTUAL MACHINES 

EACH 1DAY INCLUDES IMAGES AND 
TOOLS

25.00$                                    EA Juniper JUS-CLASS-10VM-1
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JUS-CLASS-10VM-30 10 CLASSROOM VIRTUAL MACHINES 10 CLASSROOM VIRTUAL MACHINES 

EACH 30DAY INCLUDES IMAGES & 
TOOLS

750.00$                                  EA Juniper JUS-CLASS-10VM-30

JUS-CLASS-10VM-30 10 CLASSROOM VIRTUAL MACHINES 10 CLASSROOM VIRTUAL MACHINES 
EACH 30DAY INCLUDES IMAGES & 
TOOLS

750.00$                                  EA Juniper JUS-CLASS-10VM-30

JUS-CONNECT-1 CONNECT & TRANSFER DATA AT 
THE

CONNECT & TRANSFER DATA AT THE 
RATE OF 1MBS TO VIRTUAL NTWRK 
1DAY

5.00$                                      EA Juniper JUS-CONNECT-1

JUS-CONNECT-30 30DAY CONNECT AND TRANSFER 
DATA

30DAY CONNECT AND TRANSFER DATA 
AT 1MBS CLASS RATE TO VIRTUAL 
NTWK

150.00$                                  EA Juniper JUS-CONNECT-30

JUS-LAB-10VM-1 10 LAB VIRTUAL MACHINES EACH 10 LAB VIRTUAL MACHINES EACH 1DAY 
INCLUDES IMAGES AND TOOLS

25.00$                                    EA Juniper JUS-LAB-10VM-1

JUS-LAB-10VM-30 10 LAB VIRTUAL MACHINES EACH 10 LAB VIRTUAL MACHINES EACH 
30DAY INCLUDES IMAGES AND TOOLS

750.00$                                  EA Juniper JUS-LAB-10VM-30

S-MNX-PC-BWPC-500 PCRF BASE SW SUITABLE FOR 
ENTRY

PCRF BASE SW SUITABLE FOR ENTRY 
LEVEL DEPLOYMENTS UP TO 300K 
ACTIVE

178,000.00$                           EA Juniper S-MNX-PC-BWPC-500

S-MNX-PC-BWPC-AS10K PCRF LICS FOR 10000 ACTIVE PCRF LICS FOR 10000 ACTIVE SESSION 
BLOCK

81,880.00$                             EA Juniper S-MNX-PC-BWPC-AS10K

SV3-3-COR-EX43SIAS AGILITY 3YR PREPAID COR SUP FOR AGILITY 3YR PREPAID COR SUP FOR 
NW LICS EX4300 RESTRICTED USE 
ONLY

307.94$                                  EA Juniper SV3-3-COR-EX43SIAS

SV3-COR-EX2200-24P 3YR JCARE PREPAID CORE SUP FOR 3YR JCARE PREPAID CORE SUP FOR 
EX2200-24P

89.89$                                    EA Juniper SV3-COR-EX2200-24P

SV3-COR-EX2200-24T 3YR JCARE PREPAID CORE SUP FOR 3YR JCARE PREPAID CORE SUP FOR 
EX2200-24T

60.52$                                    EA Juniper SV3-COR-EX2200-24T

SV3-COR-EX2200-48P 3YR JCARE PREPAID CORE SUP FOR 3YR JCARE PREPAID CORE SUP FOR 
EX2200-48P

152.19$                                  EA Juniper SV3-COR-EX2200-48P

SV3-COR-EX2200-48T 3YR JCARE PREPAID CORE SUP FOR 3YR JCARE PREPAID CORE SUP FOR 
EX2200-48T

108.58$                                  EA Juniper SV3-COR-EX2200-48T

SV3-COR-EX2200-C-12P COR 3YR PREPAID SUP FOR COR 3YR PREPAID SUP FOR EX2200-C-
12P

60.52$                                    EA Juniper SV3-COR-EX2200-C-12P

SV3-COR-EX2200-C-12T COR 3YR PREPAID SUP FOR COR 3YR PREPAID SUP FOR EX2200-C-
12T

42.72$                                    EA Juniper SV3-COR-EX2200-C-12T

SV3-COR-EX2200-CSITE 3YR COR SUP FOR PREPAID 3YR COR SUP FOR PREPAID BASIC 
NETWORK LICS FOR EX2200-C

32.04$                                    EA Juniper SV3-COR-EX2200-CSITE

SV3-COR-EX2200-SITE 3YR J-CARE PREPAID CORE 3YR J-CARE PREPAID CORE NETWORK 
LICS F/ EX2200

48.95$                                    EA Juniper SV3-COR-EX2200-SITE

SV3-COR-EX3300-24P COR 3YR PREPAID SUP FOR COR 3YR PREPAID SUP FOR EX3300-
24P

156.64$                                  EA Juniper SV3-COR-EX3300-24P

SV3-COR-EX3300-24T COR 3YR PREPAID SUP FOR COR 3YR PREPAID SUP FOR EX3300-
24T

129.94$                                  EA Juniper SV3-COR-EX3300-24T

SV3-COR-EX3300-48P COR 3YR PREPAID SUP FOR COR 3YR PREPAID SUP FOR EX3300-
48P

285.69$                                  EA Juniper SV3-COR-EX3300-48P
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SV3-COR-EX3300-48T COR 3YR PREPAID SUP FOR COR 3YR PREPAID SUP FOR EX3300-

48T/EX3300-48T-BF
233.18$                                  EA Juniper SV3-COR-EX3300-48T

SV3-COR-EX3300-SITE COR 3YR PREPAID NETWORK 
LICENSE

COR 3YR PREPAID NETWORK LICENSE 
FOR EX3300

123.71$                                  EA Juniper SV3-COR-EX3300-SITE

SV3-COR-EX4200-24F 3YR J-CARE CORE SUPPORT FOR EX 3YR J-CARE CORE SUPPORT FOR EX 
4200-24F PREPAID

480.60$                                  EA Juniper SV3-COR-EX4200-24F

SV3-COR-EX4200-24P 3YR J-CARE CORE SUPPORT FOR EX 3YR J-CARE CORE SUPPORT FOR EX 
4200-24P PREPAID

204.70$                                  EA Juniper SV3-COR-EX4200-24P

SV3-COR-EX4200-24T 3YR J-CARE CORE SUPPORT FOR EX 3YR J-CARE CORE SUPPORT FOR EX 
4200-24T PREPAID

180.67$                                  EA Juniper SV3-COR-EX4200-24T

SV3-COR-EX4200-48P 3YR J-CARE CORE SUPPORT FOR EX 3YR J-CARE CORE SUPPORT FOR EX 
4200-48P PREPAID

372.91$                                  EA Juniper SV3-COR-EX4200-48P

SV3-COR-EX4200-48T 3YR J-CARE CORE SUPPORT FOR EX 3YR J-CARE CORE SUPPORT FOR EX 
4200-48T PREPAID

324.85$                                  EA Juniper SV3-COR-EX4200-48T

SV3-COR-EX4200-SITE 3YR J-CARE  PREPAID CORE 3YR J-CARE  PREPAID CORE NETWORK 
LICS FOR EX4200

164.65$                                  EA Juniper SV3-COR-EX4200-SITE

SV3-COR-EX4200-SITE 3YR J-CARE PREPAID CORE 
NETWORK

3YR J-CARE PREPAID CORE NETWORK 
LICS F/ EX4200 REQUIRE 100% 
COVERAG

164.65$                                  EA Juniper SV3-COR-EX4200-SITE

SV3-COR-EX4300F32 3YR CORE SUP FOR EX4300F32 3YR CORE SUP FOR EX4300F32 486.83$                                  EA Juniper SV3-COR-EX4300F32
SV3-COR-EX4300P24 3YR COR SUP FOR EX4300-24P 3YR COR SUP FOR EX4300-24P 184.23$                                  EA Juniper SV3-COR-EX4300P24
SV3-COR-EX4300P48 3YR COR SUP FOR EX4300-48P 3YR COR SUP FOR EX4300-48P 320.40$                                  EA Juniper SV3-COR-EX4300P48
SV3-COR-EX4300SITE 3YR PREPAID COR NETWORK LICS 3YR PREPAID COR NETWORK LICS FOR 

EX4300
256.32$                                  EA Juniper SV3-COR-EX4300SITE

SV3-COR-EX4300SITE 5YR PREPAID COR NETWORK LICS 5YR PREPAID COR NETWORK LICS FOR 
EX4300

256.32$                                  EA Juniper SV3-COR-EX4300SITE

SV3-COR-EX4300T24 3YR COR SUP FOR EX4300-24T 3YR COR SUP FOR EX4300-24T 153.97$                                  EA Juniper SV3-COR-EX4300T24
SV3-COR-EX4300T48 3YR COR SUP FOR EX4300-48T 3YR COR SUP FOR EX4300-48T 276.79$                                  EA Juniper SV3-COR-EX4300T48
SV3-COR-EX4500 3YR J-CARE  PREPAID CORE SUP 3YR J-CARE  PREPAID CORE SUP FOR 

EX4500
1,050.20$                               EA Juniper SV3-COR-EX4500

SV3-COR-EX455032T 3YR PREPAID COR SUP FOR 3YR PREPAID COR SUP FOR EX4550-
32T

1,119.62$                               EA Juniper SV3-COR-EX455032T

SV3-COR-EX460040F 3YR PREPAID CORE SUP EX4600-40F 3YR PREPAID CORE SUP EX4600-40F 1,193.49$                               EA Juniper SV3-COR-EX460040F

SV3-COR-N25X 3YR J-CARE PREPAID CORE 
SUPPORT

3YR J-CARE PREPAID CORE SUPPORT 
FOR NS25 PRODUCTS

551.80$                                  EA Juniper SV3-COR-N25X

SV3-COR-SRX100 3YR PREPAID COR SUP FOR SRX100 3YR PREPAID COR SUP FOR SRX100 99.68$                                    EA Juniper SV3-COR-SRX100

SV3-COR-SRX110 3YR PREPAID COR SUP FOR SRX110 3YR PREPAID COR SUP FOR SRX110 103.24$                                  EA Juniper SV3-COR-SRX110

SV3-COR-SRX210 3YR PREPAID COR SUP FOR SRX210 3YR PREPAID COR SUP FOR SRX210 176.22$                                  EA Juniper SV3-COR-SRX210

SV3-COR-SRX220 3YR PREPAID COR SUP FOR SRX220 3YR PREPAID COR SUP FOR SRX220 301.71$                                  EA Juniper SV3-COR-SRX220

SV3-COR-SRX240 3YR PREPAID COR SUP FOR SRX240 3YR PREPAID COR SUP FOR SRX240 462.80$                                  EA Juniper SV3-COR-SRX240

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller



Pricelist Template Form

Vendor SKU Product Name Product Description  Current Price Unit of Measure Manufacturer Name Manufacturer SKU
SV3-COR-SRX550 3YR PREPAID COR SUP FOR SRX550 3YR PREPAID COR SUP FOR SRX550 1,332.33$                               EA Juniper SV3-COR-SRX550

SV3-COR-SRX650 3YR PREPAID COR SUP FOR SRX650 3YR PREPAID COR SUP FOR SRX650 1,938.42$                               EA Juniper SV3-COR-SRX650

SV3-COR-SSG140 3YR PREPAID COR SUP FOR SSG140 3YR PREPAID COR SUP FOR SSG140 396.94$                                  EA Juniper SV3-COR-SSG140

SV3-COR-SSG20 3YR PREPAID COR SUP FOR SSG-20 3YR PREPAID COR SUP FOR SSG-20 156.64$                                  EA Juniper SV3-COR-SSG20

SV3-COR-SSG320 3YR PREPAID COR SUP FOR SSG320 3YR PREPAID COR SUP FOR SSG320 509.08$                                  EA Juniper SV3-COR-SSG320

SV3-COR-SSG350 3YR PREPAID COR SUP FOR SSG350 3YR PREPAID COR SUP FOR SSG350 685.30$                                  EA Juniper SV3-COR-SSG350

SV3-COR-SSG5 3YR PREPAID COR SUP FOR SSG-5 3YR PREPAID COR SUP FOR SSG-5 113.03$                                  EA Juniper SV3-COR-SSG5
SV3-COR-SSG520M 3YR PREPAID COR SUP FOR 

SSG520M
3YR PREPAID COR SUP FOR SSG520M 925.60$                                  EA Juniper SV3-COR-SSG520M

SV3-COR-SSG550M 3YR PREPAID COR SUP FOR 
SSG550M

3YR PREPAID COR SUP FOR SSG550M 1,654.51$                               EA Juniper SV3-COR-SSG550M

SV3-CP-AX411 3YR J-CARE  PREPAID CORE 3YR J-CARE  PREPAID CORE PLUS SUP 
FOR AX411

144.18$                                  EA Juniper SV3-CP-AX411

SV3-CP-EX2200-24P 3YR JCARE PREPAID CORE PLUS 
SUP

3YR JCARE PREPAID CORE PLUS SUP 
FOR EX2200-24P

136.17$                                  EA Juniper SV3-CP-EX2200-24P

SV3-CP-EX2200-24T 3YR JCARE PREPAID CORE PLUS 
SUP

3YR JCARE PREPAID CORE PLUS SUP 
FOR EX2200-24T

89.89$                                    EA Juniper SV3-CP-EX2200-24T

SV3-CP-EX2200-48P 3YR JCARE PREPAID CORE PLUS 
SUP

3YR JCARE PREPAID CORE PLUS SUP 
FOR EX2200-48P

228.73$                                  EA Juniper SV3-CP-EX2200-48P

SV3-CP-EX2200-48T 3YR JCARE PREPAID CORE PLUS 
SUP

3YR JCARE PREPAID CORE PLUS SUP 
FOR EX2200-48T

161.98$                                  EA Juniper SV3-CP-EX2200-48T

SV3-CP-EX2200-C-12T CP 3YR PREPAID SUP FOR CP 3YR PREPAID SUP FOR EX2200-C-
12T

64.97$                                    EA Juniper SV3-CP-EX2200-C-12T

SV3-CP-EX3300-24T CP 3YR PREPAID SUP FOR CP 3YR PREPAID SUP FOR EX3300-24T 202.92$                                  EA Juniper SV3-CP-EX3300-24T
SV3-CP-EX4300F32 3YR CP FOR EX4300-32F 3YR CP FOR EX4300-32F 730.69$                                  EA Juniper SV3-CP-EX4300F32
SV3-CP-EX4300P24 3YR CP SUP FOR EX4300-24P 3YR CP SUP FOR EX4300-24P 276.79$                                  EA Juniper SV3-CP-EX4300P24
SV3-CP-EX4300P48 3YR CP SUP FOR EX4300-48P 3YR CP SUP FOR EX4300-48P 480.60$                                  EA Juniper SV3-CP-EX4300P48
SV3-CP-EX4300T24 3YR CP SUP FOR EX4300-24T 3YR CP SUP FOR EX4300-24T 232.29$                                  EA Juniper SV3-CP-EX4300T24
SV3-CP-EX4300T48 3YR CP SUP FOR EX4300-48T 3YR CP SUP FOR EX4300-48T 414.74$                                  EA Juniper SV3-CP-EX4300T48
SV3-CP-EX4500 3YR J-CARE PREPAID CORE PLUS 3YR J-CARE PREPAID CORE PLUS SUP 

FOR EX4500
1,575.30$                               EA Juniper SV3-CP-EX4500

SV3-CP-EX4550 3YR J-CARE PREPAID CORE PLUS 3YR J-CARE PREPAID CORE PLUS SUP 
FOR EX4551

1,575.30$                               EA Juniper SV3-CP-EX4550

SV3-CP-EX455032T 3YR PREPAID CP SUP FOR 3YR PREPAID CP SUP FOR EX4550-32T 1,680.32$                               EA Juniper SV3-CP-EX455032T
SV3-CP-EX460040F 3YR PREPAID CP SUP EX4600-40F 3YR PREPAID CP SUP EX4600-40F 1,790.68$                               EA Juniper SV3-CP-EX460040F
SV3-CP-SRX100 3YR PREPAID CP SUP FOR SRX100 3YR PREPAID CP SUP FOR SRX100 109.47$                                  EA Juniper SV3-CP-SRX100
SV3-CP-SRX110 3YR PREPAID CP SUP FOR SRX110 3YR PREPAID CP SUP FOR SRX110 120.15$                                  EA Juniper SV3-CP-SRX110
SV3-CP-SRX210 3YR PREPAID CP SUP FOR SRX210 3YR PREPAID CP SUP FOR SRX210 198.47$                                  EA Juniper SV3-CP-SRX210
SV3-CP-SRX220 3YR PREPAID CP SUP FOR SRX220 3YR PREPAID CP SUP FOR SRX220 332.86$                                  EA Juniper SV3-CP-SRX220
SV3-CP-SRX240 3YR PREPAID CP SUP FOR SRX240 3YR PREPAID CP SUP FOR SRX240 507.30$                                  EA Juniper SV3-CP-SRX240
SV3-CP-SRX550 3YR PREPAID CP SUP FOR SRX550 3YR PREPAID CP SUP FOR SRX550 1,647.39$                               EA Juniper SV3-CP-SRX550

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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SV3-CP-SRX650 3YR PREPAID CP SUP FOR SRX650 3YR PREPAID CP SUP FOR SRX650 2,136.89$                               EA Juniper SV3-CP-SRX650
SV3-EXT-WAREX320048T 3YR PREPAID CP SUP FOR 3YR PREPAID CP SUP FOR EX3200-48T 409.40$                                  EA Juniper SV3-EXT-WAREX320048T
SV3-EXT-WAREX420024F 3YR J-CARE CORE PLUS SUPPORT 3YR J-CARE CORE PLUS SUPPORT FOR 

EX 4200-24F PREPAID
720.90$                                  EA Juniper SV3-EXT-WAREX420024F

SV3-EXT-WAREX420024T 3YR J-CARE CORE PLUS SUPPORT 3YR J-CARE CORE PLUS SUPPORT FOR 
EX 4200-24T PREPAID

270.56$                                  EA Juniper SV3-EXT-WAREX420024T

SV3-EXT-WAREX420048T 3YR J-CARE CORE PLUS SUPPORT 3YR J-CARE CORE PLUS SUPPORT FOR 
EX 4200-48T PREPAID

486.83$                                  EA Juniper SV3-EXT-WAREX420048T

SV3-EXT-WAR-SSG140 3YR PREPAID CP SUP FOR SSG140 3YR PREPAID CP SUP FOR SSG140 440.55$                                  EA Juniper SV3-EXT-WAR-SSG140
SV3-EXT-WAR-SSG20 3YR PREPAID CP SUP FOR SSG-20 3YR PREPAID CP SUP FOR SSG-20 176.22$                                  EA Juniper SV3-EXT-WAR-SSG20
SV3-EXT-WAR-SSG320 3YR PREPAID CP SUP FOR SSG320 3YR PREPAID CP SUP FOR SSG320 548.24$                                  EA Juniper SV3-EXT-WAR-SSG320
SV3-EXT-WAR-SSG350 3YR PREPAID CP SUP FOR SSG350 3YR PREPAID CP SUP FOR SSG350 753.83$                                  EA Juniper SV3-EXT-WAR-SSG350
SV3-EXT-WAR-SSG5 3YR PREPAID CP SUP FOR SSG-5 3YR PREPAID CP SUP FOR SSG-5 132.61$                                  EA Juniper SV3-EXT-WAR-SSG5
SV3-EXT-WAR-SSG520M 3YR PREPAID CP SUP FOR SSG520M 3YR PREPAID CP SUP FOR SSG520M 1,013.71$                               EA Juniper SV3-EXT-WAR-SSG520M

SV3-EXT-WAR-SSG550M 3YR PREPAID CP SUP FOR SSG550M 3YR PREPAID CP SUP FOR SSG550M 1,830.73$                               EA Juniper SV3-EXT-WAR-SSG550M

SV3-ND-AX411 3YR J-CARE  PREPAID NBD 3YR J-CARE  PREPAID NBD SUP FOR 
AX411

158.42$                                  EA Juniper SV3-ND-AX411

SV3-ND-EX2200-24P 3YR JCARE PREPAID NBD SUP FOR 3YR JCARE PREPAID NBD SUP FOR 
EX2200-24P

238.52$                                  EA Juniper SV3-ND-EX2200-24P

SV3-ND-EX2200-24T 3YR JCARE PREPAID NBD SUP FOR 3YR JCARE PREPAID NBD SUP FOR 
EX2200-24T

158.42$                                  EA Juniper SV3-ND-EX2200-24T

SV3-ND-EX2200-48P 3YR JCARE PREPAID NBD SUP FOR 3YR JCARE PREPAID NBD SUP FOR 
EX2200-48P

400.50$                                  EA Juniper SV3-ND-EX2200-48P

SV3-ND-EX2200-48T 3YR JCARE PREPAID NBD SUP FOR 3YR JCARE PREPAID NBD SUP FOR 
EX2200-48T

284.80$                                  EA Juniper SV3-ND-EX2200-48T

SV3-ND-EX2200-C-12P ND 3YR PREPAID SUP FOR ND 3YR PREPAID SUP FOR EX2200-C-
12P

164.65$                                  EA Juniper SV3-ND-EX2200-C-12P

SV3-ND-EX2200-C-12T ND 3YR PREPAID SUP FOR ND 3YR PREPAID SUP FOR EX2200-C-
12T

113.92$                                  EA Juniper SV3-ND-EX2200-C-12T

SV3-ND-EX3300-24P ND 3YR PREPAID SUP FOR ND 3YR PREPAID SUP FOR EX3300-24P 418.30$                                  EA Juniper SV3-ND-EX3300-24P

SV3-ND-EX3300-24T ND 3YR PREPAID SUP FOR ND 3YR PREPAID SUP FOR EX3300-24T 348.88$                                  EA Juniper SV3-ND-EX3300-24T

SV3-ND-EX3300-48P ND 3YR PREPAID SUP FOR ND 3YR PREPAID SUP FOR EX3300-48P 767.18$                                  EA Juniper SV3-ND-EX3300-48P

SV3-ND-EX3300-48T ND 3YR PREPAID SUP FOR ND 3YR PREPAID SUP FOR EX3300-
48T/EX3300-48T-BF

629.23$                                  EA Juniper SV3-ND-EX3300-48T

SV3-ND-EX4200-24F 3YR J-CARE NBD SUPPORT FOR EX 3YR J-CARE NBD SUPPORT FOR EX 
4200-24F PREPAID

1,262.02$                               EA Juniper SV3-ND-EX4200-24F

SV3-ND-EX4200-24P 3YR J-CARE NBD SUPPORT FOR EX 3YR J-CARE NBD SUPPORT FOR EX 
4200-24P PREPAID

536.67$                                  EA Juniper SV3-ND-EX4200-24P

SV3-ND-EX4200-24T 3YR J-CARE NBD SUPPORT FOR EX 3YR J-CARE NBD SUPPORT FOR EX 
4200-24T PREPAID

472.59$                                  EA Juniper SV3-ND-EX4200-24T

SV3-ND-EX4200-48P 3YR J-CARE NBD SUPPORT FOR EX 3YR J-CARE NBD SUPPORT FOR EX 
4200-48P PREPAID

977.22$                                  EA Juniper SV3-ND-EX4200-48P

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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SV3-ND-EX4200-48T 3YR J-CARE NBD SUPPORT FOR EX 3YR J-CARE NBD SUPPORT FOR EX 

4200-48T PREPAID
850.84$                                  EA Juniper SV3-ND-EX4200-48T

SV3-ND-EX4200-FT 3YR PREPAID ND DAY SUPPORT 3YR PREPAID ND DAY SUPPORT FOR 
EX4200-FANTRAY-SPARES

24.03$                                    EA Juniper SV3-ND-EX4200-FT

SV3-ND-EX42-24FS 3YR PREPAID ND DAY SUPPORT 3YR PREPAID ND DAY SUPPORT FOR 
EX4200-24F-S-SPARES

1,262.02$                               EA Juniper SV3-ND-EX42-24FS

SV3-ND-EX42-48TS 3YR PREPAID ND DAY SUPPORT 3YR PREPAID ND DAY SUPPORT FOR 
EX4200-48T-S-SPARES

850.84$                                  EA Juniper SV3-ND-EX42-48TS

SV3-ND-EX4300F 3YR PREPAID ND DAY SUPPORT 3YR PREPAID ND DAY SUPPORT FOR 
EX4300-FAN-SPARES

24.03$                                    EA Juniper SV3-ND-EX4300F

SV3-ND-EX4300F32 3YR ND SUP FOR EX4300-32F 3YR ND SUP FOR EX4300-32F 1,281.60$                               EA Juniper SV3-ND-EX4300F32
SV3-ND-EX4300FI 3YR PREPAID ND DAY SUPPORT 3YR PREPAID ND DAY SUPPORT FOR 

EX4300-FAN-AFI-SPARES
24.03$                                    EA Juniper SV3-ND-EX4300FI

SV3-ND-EX4300P24 3YR ND SUP FOR EX4300-24P 3YR ND SUP FOR EX4300-24P 485.05$                                  EA Juniper SV3-ND-EX4300P24
SV3-ND-EX4300P48 3YR ND SUP FOR EX4300-48P 3YR ND SUP FOR EX4300-48P 842.83$                                  EA Juniper SV3-ND-EX4300P48
SV3-ND-EX4300T24 3YR ND SUP FOR EX4300-24T 3YR ND SUP FOR EX4300-24T 406.73$                                  EA Juniper SV3-ND-EX4300T24
SV3-ND-EX4300T48 3YR ND SUP FOR EX4300-48T 3YR ND SUP FOR EX4300-48T 727.13$                                  EA Juniper SV3-ND-EX4300T48
SV3-ND-EX4300T48 3YR ND SUP FOR EX4300-48T 3YR ND SUP FOR EX4300-48T 727.13$                                  EA Juniper SV3-ND-EX4300T48
SV3-ND-EX43-24PS 3YR PREPAID ND DAY SUPPORT 3YR PREPAID ND DAY SUPPORT FOR 

EX4300-24P-S-SPARES
485.05$                                  EA Juniper SV3-ND-EX43-24PS

SV3-ND-EX43-24TS 3YR PREPAID ND DAY SUPPORT 3YR PREPAID ND DAY SUPPORT FOR 
EX4300-24T-S-SPARES

406.73$                                  EA Juniper SV3-ND-EX43-24TS

SV3-ND-EX43-32FS 3YR PREPAID ND DAY SUPPORT 3YR PREPAID ND DAY SUPPORT FOR 
EX4300-32F-S-SPARES

1,443.58$                               EA Juniper SV3-ND-EX43-32FS

SV3-ND-EX43-48PS 3YR PREPAID ND DAY SUPPORT 3YR PREPAID ND DAY SUPPORT FOR 
EX4300-48P-S-SPARES

842.83$                                  EA Juniper SV3-ND-EX43-48PS

SV3-ND-EX43-48TS 3YR PREPAID ND DAY SUPPORT 3YR PREPAID ND DAY SUPPORT FOR 
EX4300-48T-S-SPARES

727.13$                                  EA Juniper SV3-ND-EX43-48TS

SV3-ND-EX4500 3YR J-CARE  PREPAID ND SUP FOR 3YR J-CARE  PREPAID ND SUP FOR 
EX4500

2,759.00$                               EA Juniper SV3-ND-EX4500

SV3-ND-EX45-32FS 3YR PREPAID ND DAY SUPPORT 3YR PREPAID ND DAY SUPPORT FOR 
EX4550-32F-S-SPARES

2,759.00$                               EA Juniper SV3-ND-EX45-32FS

SV3-ND-EX4550 3YR J-CARE  PREPAID NEXTDAY SUP 3YR J-CARE  PREPAID NEXTDAY SUP 
FOR EX4550

2,759.00$                               EA Juniper SV3-ND-EX4550

SV3-ND-EX455032T 3YR PREPAID ND SUP FOR 3YR PREPAID ND SUP FOR EX4550-32T 2,947.68$                               EA Juniper SV3-ND-EX455032T

SV3-ND-EX4550FI 3YR PREPAID ND DAY SUPPORT 3YR PREPAID ND DAY SUPPORT FOR 
EX4550-FANMODULE-AFI-SPARES

24.03$                                    EA Juniper SV3-ND-EX4550FI

SV3-ND-EX4550FO 3YR PREPAID ND DAY SUPPORT 3YR PREPAID ND DAY SUPPORT FOR 
EX4550-FANMODULE-AFO-SPARES

24.03$                                    EA Juniper SV3-ND-EX4550FO

SV3-ND-EX460040F JUNIPER CARE 3YR PREPAID NEXT JUNIPER CARE 3YR PREPAID NEXT DAY 
SUPPORT FOR EX4600-40F

3,139.92$                               EA Juniper SV3-ND-EX460040F

SV3-ND-EX46-40FS 3YR PREPAID ND DAY SUPPORT 3YR PREPAID ND DAY SUPPORT FOR 
EX4600-40F-S-SPARES

3,139.92$                               EA Juniper SV3-ND-EX46-40FS

SV3ND-EX6210-S64-96T ND 3YR PREPAID SUP FOR ND 3YR PREPAID SUP FOR EX6210-S64-
96T

5,113.94$                               EA Juniper SV3ND-EX6210-S64-96T

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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SV3-ND-EX-P190D 3YR PREPAID ND DAY SUPPORT 3YR PREPAID ND DAY SUPPORT FOR 

EX-PWR-190-DC-SPARES
24.03$                                    EA Juniper SV3-ND-EX-P190D

SV3-ND-EX-P320A 3YR PREPAID ND DAY SUPPORT 3YR PREPAID ND DAY SUPPORT FOR 
EX-PWR-320-AC-SPARES

24.03$                                    EA Juniper SV3-ND-EX-P320A

SV3-ND-EX-P930A 3YR PREPAID ND DAY SUPPORT 3YR PREPAID ND DAY SUPPORT FOR 
EX-PWR3-930-AC-SPARES

24.03$                                    EA Juniper SV3-ND-EX-P930A

SV3-ND-JP-1100AO 3YR PREPAID ND DAY SUPPORT 3YR PREPAID ND DAY SUPPORT FOR 
JPSU-1100-AC-AFO-SPARES

24.03$                                    EA Juniper SV3-ND-JP-1100AO

SV3-ND-JP-350A-I 3YR PREPAID ND DAY SUPPORT 3YR PREPAID ND DAY SUPPORT FOR 
JPSU-350-AC-AFI-SPARES

24.03$                                    EA Juniper SV3-ND-JP-350A-I

SV3-ND-JP-350A-O 3YR PREPAID ND DAY SUPPORT 3YR PREPAID ND DAY SUPPORT FOR 
JPSU-350-AC-AFO-SPARES

24.03$                                    EA Juniper SV3-ND-JP-350A-O

SV3-ND-JP-550D-I 3YR PREPAID ND DAY SUPPORT 3YR PREPAID ND DAY SUPPORT FOR 
JPSU-550-DC-AFI-SPARES

24.03$                                    EA Juniper SV3-ND-JP-550D-I

SV3-ND-JP-550D-O 3YR PREPAID ND DAY SUPPORT 3YR PREPAID ND DAY SUPPORT FOR 
JPSU-550-DC-AFO-SPARES

24.03$                                    EA Juniper SV3-ND-JP-550D-O

SV3-ND-JP-650A-I 3YR PREPAID ND DAY SUPPORT 3YR PREPAID ND DAY SUPPORT FOR 
JPSU-650W-AC-AFI-SPARES

24.03$                                    EA Juniper SV3-ND-JP-650A-I

SV3-ND-JP-650A-O 3YR PREPAID ND DAY SUPPORT 3YR PREPAID ND DAY SUPPORT FOR 
JPSU-650W-AC-AFO-SPARES

24.03$                                    EA Juniper SV3-ND-JP-650A-O

SV3-ND-JP-650D-I 3YR PREPAID ND DAY SUPPORT 3YR PREPAID ND DAY SUPPORT FOR 
JPSU-650W-DC-AFI-SPARES

24.03$                                    EA Juniper SV3-ND-JP-650D-I

SV3-ND-JP-650D-O 3YR PREPAID ND DAY SUPPORT 3YR PREPAID ND DAY SUPPORT FOR 
JPSU-650W-DC-AFO-SPARES

24.03$                                    EA Juniper SV3-ND-JP-650D-O

SV3-ND-JP-715A-O 3YR PREPAID ND DAY SUPPORT 3YR PREPAID ND DAY SUPPORT FOR 
JPSU-715-AC-AFO-SPARES

24.03$                                    EA Juniper SV3-ND-JP-715A-O

SV3-ND-QFX5100FI 3YR PREPAID ND DAY SUPPORT 3YR PREPAID ND DAY SUPPORT FOR 
QFX5100-FAN-AFI-SPARES

24.03$                                    EA Juniper SV3-ND-QFX5100FI

SV3-ND-QFX5100FO 3YR PREPAID ND DAY SUPPORT 3YR PREPAID ND DAY SUPPORT FOR 
QFX5100-FAN-AFO-SPARES

24.03$                                    EA Juniper SV3-ND-QFX5100FO

SV3NDSEX6210-S64-96T NDS 3YR PREPAID SUP FOR NDS 3YR PREPAID SUP FOR EX6210-S64-
96T

5,113.94$                               EA Juniper SV3NDSEX6210-S64-96T

SV3-ND-SRX100 3YR PREPAID ND SUP FOR SRX100 3YR PREPAID ND SUP FOR SRX100 121.04$                                  EA Juniper SV3-ND-SRX100
SV3-ND-SRX110 3YR PREPAID ND SUP FOR SRX110 3YR PREPAID ND SUP FOR SRX110 136.17$                                  EA Juniper SV3-ND-SRX110
SV3-ND-SRX210 3YR PREPAID ND SUP FOR SRX210 3YR PREPAID ND SUP FOR SRX210 220.72$                                  EA Juniper SV3-ND-SRX210
SV3-ND-SRX220 3YR PREPAID ND SUP FOR SRX220 3YR PREPAID ND SUP FOR SRX220 365.79$                                  EA Juniper SV3-ND-SRX220
SV3-ND-SRX240 3YR PREPAID ND SUP FOR SRX240 3YR PREPAID ND SUP FOR SRX240 550.91$                                  EA Juniper SV3-ND-SRX240
SV3-ND-SRX550 3YR PREPAIDND SUP FOR SRX550 3YR PREPAIDND SUP FOR SRX550 1,841.41$                               EA Juniper SV3-ND-SRX550
SV3-ND-SRX650 3YR PREPAID ND SUP FOR SRX650 3YR PREPAID ND SUP FOR SRX650 2,357.61$                               EA Juniper SV3-ND-SRX650
SV3-ND-SSG140 3YR PREPAID ND SUP FOR SSG140 3YR PREPAID ND SUP FOR SSG140 485.05$                                  EA Juniper SV3-ND-SSG140
SV3-ND-SSG20 3YR PREPAID ND SUP FOR SSG-20 3YR PREPAID ND SUP FOR SSG-20 201.14$                                  EA Juniper SV3-ND-SSG20
SV3-ND-SSG320 3YR PREPAID ND SUP FOR SSG320 3YR PREPAID ND SUP FOR SSG320 616.77$                                  EA Juniper SV3-ND-SSG320
SV3-ND-SSG350 3YR PREPAID ND SUP FOR SSG350 3YR PREPAID ND SUP FOR SSG350 812.57$                                  EA Juniper SV3-ND-SSG350
SV3-ND-SSG5 3YR PREPAID ND SUP FOR SSG-5 3YR PREPAID ND SUP FOR SSG-5 154.86$                                  EA Juniper SV3-ND-SSG5
SV3-ND-SSG520 3YR J-CARE PREPAID NBD SUPPORT 3YR J-CARE PREPAID NBD SUPPORT 

FOR SSG 520
1,183.70$                               EA Juniper SV3-ND-SSG520

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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SV3-ND-SSG520M 3YR PREPAID ND SUP FOR SSG520M 3YR PREPAID ND SUP FOR SSG520M 1,125.85$                               EA Juniper SV3-ND-SSG520M

SV3-ND-SSG550M 3YR PREPAID ND SUP FOR SSG550M 3YR PREPAID ND SUP FOR SSG550M 2,006.95$                               EA Juniper SV3-ND-SSG550M

SV3-SWA-CNTR-B-100 3YR PREPAID SWA SUP FOR 3YR PREPAID SWA SUP FOR JV-CNTR-B-
100

90,780.00$                             EA Juniper SV3-SWA-CNTR-B-100

SV3-SWA-DDOS-SEC1G 3YR PREPAID SW ADVANTAGE FOR 3YR PREPAID SW ADVANTAGE FOR J-
DDOS-SEC-1G-P

10,119.30$                             EA Juniper SV3-SWA-DDOS-SEC1G

SV3-SWA-DDOS-SEC1G 3YR PREPAID SWA J-DDOS-SEC-1G-
P

3YR PREPAID SWA J-DDOS-SEC-1G-P 10,119.30$                             EA Juniper SV3-SWA-DDOS-SEC1G

SV3-SWA-ESD-BAS-10 3YR PREPAID SWA SUP FOR 3YR PREPAID SWA SUP FOR ESD-BASE-
10

5,340.00$                               EA Juniper SV3-SWA-ESD-BAS-10

SV3-SWA-ESD-SV1-10 3YR PREPAID SWA SUP FOR 3YR PREPAID SWA SUP FOR ESD-SRV1-
10

4,005.00$                               EA Juniper SV3-SWA-ESD-SV1-10

SV3-SWA-ESD-SV2-10 3YR PREPAID SWA SUP FOR 3YR PREPAID SWA SUP FOR ESD-SRV2-
10

4,005.00$                               EA Juniper SV3-SWA-ESD-SV2-10

SV3-SWA-ESD-UPG-10 3YR PREPAID SWA SUP FOR 3YR PREPAID SWA SUP FOR ESD-
UPGRADE-10

1,068.00$                               EA Juniper SV3-SWA-ESD-UPG-10

SV3-SWA-JAA-1 3YR SWA SUP FOR JAA-NAT-1 3YR SWA SUP FOR JAA-NAT-1 667.50$                                  EA Juniper SV3-SWA-JAA-1
SV3-SWA-JAA-10 3YR SWA SUP FOR JAA-NAT-10 3YR SWA SUP FOR JAA-NAT-10 6,675.00$                               EA Juniper SV3-SWA-JAA-10
SV3-SWA-JAA-100 3YR SWA SUP FOR JAA-NAT-100 3YR SWA SUP FOR JAA-NAT-100 66,750.00$                             EA Juniper SV3-SWA-JAA-100
SV3-SWA-JCE-10GBPS 3YR SWA SUP FOR JCE-10GBPS 3YR SWA SUP FOR JCE-10GBPS 72,090.00$                             EA Juniper SV3-SWA-JCE-10GBPS
SV3-SWA-JCE-1GBPS 3YR SWA SUP FOR JCE-1GBPS 3YR SWA SUP FOR JCE-1GBPS 7,209.00$                               EA Juniper SV3-SWA-JCE-1GBPS
SV3-SWA-JNS-FW-1 3YR SWA SUP FOR JNS-FW-1 3YR SWA SUP FOR JNS-FW-1 373.80$                                  EA Juniper SV3-SWA-JNS-FW-1
SV3-SWA-JNS-FW-10 3YR SWA SUP FOR JNS-FW-10 3YR SWA SUP FOR JNS-FW-10 3,738.00$                               EA Juniper SV3-SWA-JNS-FW-10
SV3-SWA-JNS-FW-100 3YR SWA SUP FOR JNS-FW-100 3YR SWA SUP FOR JNS-FW-100 37,380.00$                             EA Juniper SV3-SWA-JNS-FW-100
SV3-SWA-JS-LD-10K 3YR PREPAID SW ADV SUP FOR 3YR PREPAID SW ADV SUP FOR JS-

LOGDIRECTOR-10K
44,856.00$                             EA Juniper SV3-SWA-JS-LD-10K

SV3-SWA-JS-LD-1K 3YR PREPAID SW ADV SUP FOR 3YR PREPAID SW ADV SUP FOR JS-
LOGDIRECTOR-1K

4,485.60$                               EA Juniper SV3-SWA-JS-LD-1K

SV3-SWA-JS-LD-500 3YR PREPAID SW ADV SUP FOR 3YR PREPAID SW ADV SUP FOR JS-
LOGDIRECTOR-500

2,242.80$                               EA Juniper SV3-SWA-JS-LD-500

SV3-SWA-JS-LD-5K 3YR PREPAID SW ADV SUP FOR 3YR PREPAID SW ADV SUP FOR JS-
LOGDIRECTOR-5K

22,428.00$                             EA Juniper SV3-SWA-JS-LD-5K

SV3-SWA-JS-ND-10 3YR JUNIPER CARE PREPAID SW 
ADV

3YR JUNIPER CARE PREPAID SW ADV 
FOR JS-NETDIR-10

267.00$                                  EA Juniper SV3-SWA-JS-ND-10

SV3-SWA-JS-ND-100 3YR PREPAID SWA F/JS-NETDIR-100 3YR PREPAID SWA F/JS-NETDIR-100 2,670.00$                               EA Juniper SV3-SWA-JS-ND-100
SV3-SWA-JS-ND-25 3YR PREPAID SW ADVANTAGE FOR 3YR PREPAID SW ADVANTAGE FOR JS-

NETDIR-25
667.50$                                  EA Juniper SV3-SWA-JS-ND-25

SV3-SWA-JS-PLATFRM 3YR PREPAID SW ADVANTAGE FOR 3YR PREPAID SW ADVANTAGE FOR JS-
PLATFORM

267.00$                                  EA Juniper SV3-SWA-JS-PLATFRM

SV3-SWA-JS-SA-100 3YR PREPAID SW ADVANTAGE FOR 3YR PREPAID SW ADVANTAGE FOR JS-
SVADIR-100

14,685.00$                             EA Juniper SV3-SWA-JS-SA-100

SV3-SWA-JS-SD-05 JUNIPER CARE 3YR PREPAID SW JUNIPER CARE 3YR PREPAID SW 
ADVANTAGE SUP FOR JS-SECDIR-5

320.40$                                  EA Juniper SV3-SWA-JS-SD-05

SV3-SWA-JS-SD-10 3YR PREPAID SWA F/ JS-SECDIR-10 3YR PREPAID SWA F/ JS-SECDIR-10 640.80$                                  EA Juniper SV3-SWA-JS-SD-10
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SV3-SWA-JS-SD-100 3YR PREPAID SW ADVANTAGE FOR 3YR PREPAID SW ADVANTAGE FOR JS-

SECDIR-100
6,408.00$                               EA Juniper SV3-SWA-JS-SD-100

SV3-SWA-JS-SD-25 3YR PREPAID SWA F/ JS-SECDIR-25 3YR PREPAID SWA F/ JS-SECDIR-25 1,602.00$                               EA Juniper SV3-SWA-JS-SD-25
SV3-SWA-JTV-1 3YR SWA SUP FOR JTV-FLOW-1 3YR SWA SUP FOR JTV-FLOW-1 160.20$                                  EA Juniper SV3-SWA-JTV-1
SV3-SWA-JTV-10 3YR SWA SUP FOR JTV-FLOW-10 3YR SWA SUP FOR JTV-FLOW-10 1,602.00$                               EA Juniper SV3-SWA-JTV-10
SV3-SWA-JTV-100 3YR SWA SUP FOR JTV-FLOW-100 3YR SWA SUP FOR JTV-FLOW-100 16,020.00$                             EA Juniper SV3-SWA-JTV-100
SV3-SWA-JVPN-E-1 3YR SWA SUP FOR JVPN-E-1 3YR SWA SUP FOR JVPN-E-1 1,335.00$                               EA Juniper SV3-SWA-JVPN-E-1
SV3-SWA-JVPN-E-10 3YR SWA SUP FOR JVPN-E-10 3YR SWA SUP FOR JVPN-E-10 13,350.00$                             EA Juniper SV3-SWA-JVPN-E-10
SV3-SWA-JVPN-E-100 3YR SWA SUP FOR JVPN-E-100 3YR SWA SUP FOR JVPN-E-100 133,500.00$                           EA Juniper SV3-SWA-JVPN-E-100
SV3-SWA-JWAS-100MB 3YR PREPAID SWA SUP FOR 3YR PREPAID SWA SUP FOR JWAS-SW-

100MB
13,350.00$                             EA Juniper SV3-SWA-JWAS-100MB

SV3-SWA-POL-A-10 3YR PREPAID SWA SUP FOR 3YR PREPAID SWA SUP FOR POL-ADV-
10

341.76$                                  EA Juniper SV3-SWA-POL-A-10

SV3-SWA-POL-A-100 3YR PREPAID SWA SUP FOR 3YR PREPAID SWA SUP FOR POL-ADV-
100

3,417.60$                               EA Juniper SV3-SWA-POL-A-100

SV3-SWA-POL-A-1K 3YR PREPAID SWA SUP FOR 3YR PREPAID SWA SUP FOR POL-ADV-
1K

34,176.00$                             EA Juniper SV3-SWA-POL-A-1K

SV3-SWA-POL-B-10 3YR PREPAID SWA SUP FOR 3YR PREPAID SWA SUP FOR POL-BAS-
10

85.44$                                    EA Juniper SV3-SWA-POL-B-10

SV3-SWA-POL-B-100 3YR PREPAID SWA SUP FOR 3YR PREPAID SWA SUP FOR POL-BAS-
100

854.40$                                  EA Juniper SV3-SWA-POL-B-100

SV3-SWA-POL-B-10K 3YR PREPAID SWA SUP FOR 3YR PREPAID SWA SUP FOR POL-BAS-
10K

85,440.00$                             EA Juniper SV3-SWA-POL-B-10K

SV3-SWA-POL-B-1K 3YR PREPAID SWA SUP FOR 3YR PREPAID SWA SUP FOR POL-BAS-
1K

8,544.00$                               EA Juniper SV3-SWA-POL-B-1K

SV3-SWA-VPN-10 3YR PREPAID SWA SUP FOR VPN-10 3YR PREPAID SWA SUP FOR VPN-10 614.10$                                  EA Juniper SV3-SWA-VPN-10

SV3-SWA-VPN-100 3YR PREPAID SWA SUP FOR VPN-
100

3YR PREPAID SWA SUP FOR VPN-100 6,141.00$                               EA Juniper SV3-SWA-VPN-100

SV3-SWA-VPN-1K 3YR PREPAID SWA SUP FOR VPN-1K 3YR PREPAID SWA SUP FOR VPN-1K 61,410.00$                             EA Juniper SV3-SWA-VPN-1K

SV3-SWA-VWLC-10 3YR PREPAID SWA SUP FOR VWLC-
10

3YR PREPAID SWA SUP FOR VWLC-10 170.88$                                  EA Juniper SV3-SWA-VWLC-10

SV3-SWA-VWLC-100 3YR PREPAID SWA SUP FOR 3YR PREPAID SWA SUP FOR VWLC-100 1,708.80$                               EA Juniper SV3-SWA-VWLC-100

SV5-COR-EX2200-CSITE 5YR COR SUP FOR PREPAID 5YR COR SUP FOR PREPAID BASIC 
NETWORK LICS FOR EX2200-C

53.40$                                    EA Juniper SV5-COR-EX2200-CSITE

SV5-COR-EX2200-SITE 5YR COR PREPAID NETWORK LICS 5YR COR PREPAID NETWORK LICS FOR 
EX2200

81.88$                                    EA Juniper SV5-COR-EX2200-SITE

SV5-COR-EX3300-SITE 5YR COR PREPAID NETWORK LICS 5YR COR PREPAID NETWORK LICS FOR 
EX3300

206.48$                                  EA Juniper SV5-COR-EX3300-SITE

SV5-COR-EX4200-SITE 5YR COR PREPAID NETWORK LICS 5YR COR PREPAID NETWORK LICS FOR 
EX4200

274.12$                                  EA Juniper SV5-COR-EX4200-SITE

SV5-COR-EX4300SITE 5YR PREPAID COR NETWORK LICS 5YR PREPAID COR NETWORK LICS FOR 
EX4300

427.20$                                  EA Juniper SV5-COR-EX4300SITE

SV5-SWA-CNTR-B-10 5YR PREPAID SWA SUP FOR 5YR PREPAID SWA SUP FOR JV-CNTR-
10

13,617.00$                             EA Juniper SV5-SWA-CNTR-B-10
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SV5-SWA-CNTR-B-100 5YR PREPAID SWA SUP FOR 5YR PREPAID SWA SUP FOR JV-CNTR-B-

100
136,170.00$                           EA Juniper SV5-SWA-CNTR-B-100

SV5-SWA-DDOS-SEC1G 5YR PREPAID SW ADVANTAGE FOR 5YR PREPAID SW ADVANTAGE FOR J-
DDOS-SEC-1G-P

15,178.95$                             EA Juniper SV5-SWA-DDOS-SEC1G

SV5-SWA-ESD-BAS-10 5YR PREPAID SWA SUP FOR 5YR PREPAID SWA SUP FOR ESD-BASE-
10

8,010.00$                               EA Juniper SV5-SWA-ESD-BAS-10

SV5-SWA-ESD-SV1-10 5YR PREPAID SWA SUP FOR 5YR PREPAID SWA SUP FOR ESD-SRV1-
10

6,007.50$                               EA Juniper SV5-SWA-ESD-SV1-10

SV5-SWA-ESD-SV2-10 5YR PREPAID SWA SUP FOR 5YR PREPAID SWA SUP FOR ESD-SRV2-
10

6,007.50$                               EA Juniper SV5-SWA-ESD-SV2-10

SV5-SWA-ESD-UPG-10 5YR PREPAID SWA SUP FOR 5YR PREPAID SWA SUP FOR ESD-
UPGRADE-10

1,602.00$                               EA Juniper SV5-SWA-ESD-UPG-10

SV5-SWA-JAA-1 5YR SWA SUP FOR JAA-NAT-1 5YR SWA SUP FOR JAA-NAT-1 1,001.25$                               EA Juniper SV5-SWA-JAA-1
SV5-SWA-JAA-10 5YR SWA SUP FOR JAA-NAT-10 5YR SWA SUP FOR JAA-NAT-10 10,012.50$                             EA Juniper SV5-SWA-JAA-10
SV5-SWA-JAA-100 5YR SWA SUP FOR JAA-NAT-100 5YR SWA SUP FOR JAA-NAT-100 100,125.00$                           EA Juniper SV5-SWA-JAA-100
SV5-SWA-JCE-10GBPS 5YR SWA SUP FOR JCE-10GBPS 5YR SWA SUP FOR JCE-10GBPS 108,135.00$                           EA Juniper SV5-SWA-JCE-10GBPS
SV5-SWA-JCE-1GBPS 5YR SWA SUP FOR JCE-1GBPS 5YR SWA SUP FOR JCE-1GBPS 10,813.50$                             EA Juniper SV5-SWA-JCE-1GBPS
SV5-SWA-JNS-FW-1 5YR SWA SUP FOR JNS-FW-1 5YR SWA SUP FOR JNS-FW-1 560.70$                                  EA Juniper SV5-SWA-JNS-FW-1
SV5-SWA-JNS-FW-10 5YR SWA SUP FOR JNS-FW-10 5YR SWA SUP FOR JNS-FW-10 5,607.00$                               EA Juniper SV5-SWA-JNS-FW-10
SV5-SWA-JNS-FW-100 5YR SWA SUP FOR JNS-FW-100 5YR SWA SUP FOR JNS-FW-100 56,070.00$                             EA Juniper SV5-SWA-JNS-FW-100
SV5-SWA-JSAM-1 5YR PREPAID SWA SUP FOR JSAM-1 5YR PREPAID SWA SUP FOR JSAM-1 3,424.72$                               EA Juniper SV5-SWA-JSAM-1

SV5-SWA-JS-LD-10K 5YR PREPAID SW ADV SUP FOR 5YR PREPAID SW ADV SUP FOR JS-
LOGDIRECTOR-10K

67,284.00$                             EA Juniper SV5-SWA-JS-LD-10K

SV5-SWA-JS-LD-1K 5YR PREPAID SW ADV SUP FOR 5YR PREPAID SW ADV SUP FOR JS-
LOGDIRECTOR-1K

6,728.40$                               EA Juniper SV5-SWA-JS-LD-1K

SV5-SWA-JS-LD-500 5YR PREPAID SW ADV SUP FOR 5YR PREPAID SW ADV SUP FOR JS-
LOGDIRECTOR-500

3,364.20$                               EA Juniper SV5-SWA-JS-LD-500

SV5-SWA-JS-LD-5K 5YR PREPAID SW ADV SUP FOR 5YR PREPAID SW ADV SUP FOR JS-
LOGDIRECTOR-5K

33,642.00$                             EA Juniper SV5-SWA-JS-LD-5K

SV5-SWA-JS-ND-10 5YR PREPAID SW ADVANTAGE FOR 5YR PREPAID SW ADVANTAGE FOR JS-
NETDIR-10

400.50$                                  EA Juniper SV5-SWA-JS-ND-10

SV5-SWA-JS-ND-100 5YR PREPAID SW ADVANTAGE FOR 5YR PREPAID SW ADVANTAGE FOR JS-
NETDIR-100

4,005.00$                               EA Juniper SV5-SWA-JS-ND-100

SV5-SWA-JS-ND-25 5YR PREPAID SWA F/ JS-NETDIR-25 5YR PREPAID SWA F/ JS-NETDIR-25 1,001.25$                               EA Juniper SV5-SWA-JS-ND-25
SV5-SWA-JS-PLATFRM 5YR PREPAID SW ADVANTAGE FOR 5YR PREPAID SW ADVANTAGE FOR JS-

PLATFORM
400.50$                                  EA Juniper SV5-SWA-JS-PLATFRM

SV5-SWA-JS-SD-05 JUNIPER CARE 5YR PREPAID SW JUNIPER CARE 5YR PREPAID SW 
ADVANTAGE SUP FOR JS-SECDIR-5

480.60$                                  EA Juniper SV5-SWA-JS-SD-05

SV5-SWA-JS-SD-10 5YR PREPAID SW ADVANTAGE FOR 5YR PREPAID SW ADVANTAGE FOR JS-
SECDIR-10

961.20$                                  EA Juniper SV5-SWA-JS-SD-10

SV5-SWA-JS-SD-100 5YR PREPAID SWA JS-SECDIR-100 5YR PREPAID SWA JS-SECDIR-100 9,612.00$                               EA Juniper SV5-SWA-JS-SD-100
SV5-SWA-JS-SD-25 5YR PREPAID SWA F/ JS-SECDIR-25 5YR PREPAID SWA F/ JS-SECDIR-25 2,403.00$                               EA Juniper SV5-SWA-JS-SD-25
SV5-SWA-JTV-1 5YR SWA SUP FOR JTV-FLOW-1 5YR SWA SUP FOR JTV-FLOW-1 240.30$                                  EA Juniper SV5-SWA-JTV-1
SV5-SWA-JTV-10 5YR SWA SUP FOR JTV-FLOW-10 5YR SWA SUP FOR JTV-FLOW-10 2,403.00$                               EA Juniper SV5-SWA-JTV-10
SV5-SWA-JTV-100 5YR SWA SUP FOR JTV-FLOW-100 5YR SWA SUP FOR JTV-FLOW-100 24,030.00$                             EA Juniper SV5-SWA-JTV-100
SV5-SWA-JVPN-E-1 5YR SWA SUP FOR JVPN-E-1 5YR SWA SUP FOR JVPN-E-1 2,002.50$                               EA Juniper SV5-SWA-JVPN-E-1
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SV5-SWA-JVPN-E-10 5YR SWA SUP FOR JVPN-E-10 5YR SWA SUP FOR JVPN-E-10 20,025.00$                             EA Juniper SV5-SWA-JVPN-E-10
SV5-SWA-JVPN-E-100 5YR SWA SUP FOR JVPN-E-100 5YR SWA SUP FOR JVPN-E-100 200,250.00$                           EA Juniper SV5-SWA-JVPN-E-100
SV5-SWA-JWAS-100MB 5YR PREPAID SWA SUP FOR 5YR PREPAID SWA SUP FOR JWAS-SW-

100MB
20,025.00$                             EA Juniper SV5-SWA-JWAS-100MB

SV5-SWA-POL-A-10 5YR PREPAID SWA SUP FOR 5YR PREPAID SWA SUP FOR POL-ADV-
10

512.64$                                  EA Juniper SV5-SWA-POL-A-10

SV5-SWA-POL-A-100 5YR PREPAID SWA SUP FOR 5YR PREPAID SWA SUP FOR POL-ADV-
100

5,126.40$                               EA Juniper SV5-SWA-POL-A-100

SV5-SWA-POL-A-1K 5YR PREPAID SWA SUP FOR 5YR PREPAID SWA SUP FOR POL-ADV-
1K

51,264.00$                             EA Juniper SV5-SWA-POL-A-1K

SV5-SWA-POL-B-10 5YR PREPAID SWA SUP FOR 5YR PREPAID SWA SUP FOR POL-BAS-
10

128.16$                                  EA Juniper SV5-SWA-POL-B-10

SV5-SWA-POL-B-100 5YR PREPAID SWA SUP FOR 5YR PREPAID SWA SUP FOR POL-BAS-
100

1,281.60$                               EA Juniper SV5-SWA-POL-B-100

SV5-SWA-POL-B-10K 5YR PREPAID SWA SUP FOR 5YR PREPAID SWA SUP FOR POL-BAS-
10K

128,160.00$                           EA Juniper SV5-SWA-POL-B-10K

SV5-SWA-POL-B-1K 5YR PREPAID SWA SUP FOR 5YR PREPAID SWA SUP FOR POL-BAS-
1K

12,816.00$                             EA Juniper SV5-SWA-POL-B-1K

SV5-SWA-VPN-10 5YR PREPAID SWA SUP FOR VPN-10 5YR PREPAID SWA SUP FOR VPN-10 921.15$                                  EA Juniper SV5-SWA-VPN-10

SV5-SWA-VPN-100 5YR PREPAID SWA SUP FOR VPN-
100

5YR PREPAID SWA SUP FOR VPN-100 9,211.50$                               EA Juniper SV5-SWA-VPN-100

SV5-SWA-VPN-1K 5YR PREPAID SWA SUP FOR VPN-1K 5YR PREPAID SWA SUP FOR VPN-1K 92,115.00$                             EA Juniper SV5-SWA-VPN-1K

SV5-SWA-VWLC-10 5YR PREPAID SWA SUP FOR VWLC-
10

5YR PREPAID SWA SUP FOR VWLC-10 256.32$                                  EA Juniper SV5-SWA-VWLC-10

SV5-SWA-VWLC-100 5YR PREPAID SWA SUP FOR 5YR PREPAID SWA SUP FOR VWLC-100 2,563.20$                               EA Juniper SV5-SWA-VWLC-100

SVC-COR-ACX1100 COR SUP FOR ACX1100 PEM COR SUP FOR ACX1100 PEM HC FAN HC 
FILTER

210.04$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-ACX1100

SVC-COR-ACX2100 COR SUP FOR ACX2100 POWER COR SUP FOR ACX2100 POWER 
SUPPLY & FAN TRAYS

394.27$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-ACX2100

SVC-COR-ACX2200 COR SUP FOR ACX2200 COR SUP FOR ACX2200 309.72$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-ACX2200
SVC-COR-ACX4000 J-CARE CORE SUP FOR ACX4000 J-CARE CORE SUP FOR ACX4000 455.68$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-ACX4000
SVC-COR-ACX4K-6GE COR SUP FOR ACX4000-2-6GE COR SUP FOR ACX4000-2-6GE 534.00$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-ACX4K-6GE
SVC-COR-AS-MCC COR FOR AS-MCC MODULAR 

CARRIER
COR FOR AS-MCC MODULAR CARRIER 
CARD FOR MX

1,893.92$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-AS-MCC

SVC-COR-AS-MSC-6.4TB COR FOR AS-MSC-6.4TB MODULAR COR FOR AS-MSC-6.4TB MODULAR 
STORAGE CARD

10,196.73$                             EA Juniper SVC-COR-AS-MSC-6.4TB

SVC-COR-AS-MXC40-64G COR FOR AS-MXC40-64G MODULAR COR FOR AS-MXC40-64G MODULAR 
PROCESSING

3,414.93$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-AS-MXC40-64G

SVC-COR-AX411 1YR J-CARE  CORE SUP 1YR J-CARE  CORE SUP FOR AX411 
ACCESS POINT

57.85$                                    EA Juniper SVC-COR-AX411

SVCCORAX600PFCO1000D COR FOR ACCESSX600-PF-CO-1000D COR FOR ACCESSX600-PF-CO-1000D 
ACCESSX600-PF-CO-1000D

667.50$                                  EA Juniper SVCCORAX600PFCO1000D

SVCCORAX600PFCO10KD COR FOR ACCESSX600-PF-CO-10KD COR FOR ACCESSX600-PF-CO-10KD 
ACCESSX600-PF-CO-10KD

5,340.00$                               EA Juniper SVCCORAX600PFCO10KD
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SVCCORAX600PFCO2500D COR FOR ACCESSX600-PF-CO-2500D COR FOR ACCESSX600-PF-CO-2500D 

ACCESSX600-PF-CO-2500D
1,335.00$                               EA Juniper SVCCORAX600PFCO2500D

SVCCORAX600PFCO5000D COR FOR ACCESSX600-PF-CO-5000D COR FOR ACCESSX600-PF-CO-5000D 
ACCESSX600-PF-CO-5000D

2,670.00$                               EA Juniper SVCCORAX600PFCO5000D

SVCCORAX600PFSC1000D COR FOR ACCESSX600-PF-SC-1000D COR FOR ACCESSX600-PF-SC-1000D 
ACCESSX600-PF-SC-1000D

1,335.00$                               EA Juniper SVCCORAX600PFSC1000D

SVCCORAX600PFSC10KD COR FOR ACCESSX600-PF-SC-10KD COR FOR ACCESSX600-PF-SC-10KD 
ACCESSX600-PF-SC-10KD

11,570.00$                             EA Juniper SVCCORAX600PFSC10KD

SVCCORAX600PFSC2500D COR FOR ACCESSX600-PF-SC-2500D COR FOR ACCESSX600-PF-SC-2500D 
ACCESSX600-PF-SC-2500D

3,115.00$                               EA Juniper SVCCORAX600PFSC2500D

SVCCORAX600PFSC5000D COR FOR ACCESSX600-PF-SC-5000D COR FOR ACCESSX600-PF-SC-5000D 
ACCESSX600-PF-SC-5000D

6,230.00$                               EA Juniper SVCCORAX600PFSC5000D

SVCCORAX600PFSO15KD COR FOR ACCESSX600-PF-SO-15KD COR FOR ACCESSX600-PF-SO-15KD 
ACCESSX600-PF-SO-15KD

8,900.00$                               EA Juniper SVCCORAX600PFSO15KD

SVC-COR-CBA750B COR SUP FOR CBA750B COR SUP FOR CBA750B 72.98$                                    EA Juniper SVC-COR-CBA750B
SVC-COR-CNSC-100U COR SUP CONSEC-ADD-100U COR SUP CONSEC-ADD-100U 2,661.99$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-CNSC-100U
SVC-COR-CNSC-10U COR SUP CONSEC-ADD-10U COR SUP CONSEC-ADD-10U 488.61$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-CNSC-10U
SVC-COR-CNSC-250U CARE CORE SUPPORT CARE CORE SUPPORT CONSEC-ADD-

250U
6,460.51$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-CNSC-250U

SVC-COR-CNSC-25U CARE CORE SUP CONSEC ADD 25U CARE CORE SUP CONSEC ADD 25U 968.32$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-CNSC-25U
SVC-COR-CNSC-500U COR SUP CONSEC-ADD-500U COR SUP CONSEC-ADD-500U 8,810.11$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-CNSC-500U
SVC-COR-CNSC-50U CARE CORE SUP CONSEC ADD 50U CARE CORE SUP CONSEC ADD 50U 1,722.15$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-CNSC-50U
SVC-COR-CTP150 J-CARE CORE SUP F/ CTP150 J-CARE CORE SUP F/ CTP150 409.40$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-CTP150
SVC-COR-EX2200-24P JCARE CORE SUP FOR EX2200-24P JCARE CORE SUP FOR EX2200-24P 40.05$                                    EA Juniper SVC-COR-EX2200-24P
SVC-COR-EX2200-24T JCARE CORE SUP FOR EX2200-24T JCARE CORE SUP FOR EX2200-24T 26.70$                                    EA Juniper SVC-COR-EX2200-24T
SVC-COR-EX2200-48P JCARE CORE SUP FOR EX2200-48P JCARE CORE SUP FOR EX2200-48P 67.64$                                    EA Juniper SVC-COR-EX2200-48P
SVC-COR-EX2200-48T JCARE CORE SUP FOR EX2200-48T JCARE CORE SUP FOR EX2200-48T 48.06$                                    EA Juniper SVC-COR-EX2200-48T
SVC-COR-EX2200-C-12P COR SUPPORT FOR EX2200-C-12P COR SUPPORT FOR EX2200-C-12P 26.70$                                    EA Juniper SVC-COR-EX2200-C-12P
SVC-COR-EX2200-C-12T COR SUPPORT FOR EX2200-C-12T COR SUPPORT FOR EX2200-C-12T 18.69$                                    EA Juniper SVC-COR-EX2200-C-12T
SVC-COR-EX3300-24P COR SUPPORT FOR EX3300-24P COR SUPPORT FOR EX3300-24P 68.53$                                    EA Juniper SVC-COR-EX3300-24P
SVC-COR-EX3300-24T COR SUPPORT FOR EX3300-24T COR SUPPORT FOR EX3300-24T 56.96$                                    EA Juniper SVC-COR-EX3300-24T
SVC-COR-EX3300-48P COR SUPPORT FOR EX3300-48P COR SUPPORT FOR EX3300-48P 125.49$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-EX3300-48P
SVC-COR-EX3300-48T COR SUPPORT FOR EX3300-48T/ COR SUPPORT FOR EX3300-48T/ EX3300-

48T-BF
102.35$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-EX3300-48T

SVC-COR-EX4200-24F J-CARE CORE SUPPORT FOR EX J-CARE CORE SUPPORT FOR EX 4200-
24F

213.60$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-EX4200-24F

SVC-COR-EX4200-24P J-CARE CORE SUPPORT FOR EX J-CARE CORE SUPPORT FOR EX 4200-
24P

90.78$                                    EA Juniper SVC-COR-EX4200-24P

SVC-COR-EX4200-24T J-CARE CORE SUPPORT FOR EX J-CARE CORE SUPPORT FOR EX 4200-
24T

80.10$                                    EA Juniper SVC-COR-EX4200-24T

SVC-COR-EX4200-48P J-CARE CORE SUPPORT FOR EX J-CARE CORE SUPPORT FOR EX 4200-
48P

165.54$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-EX4200-48P

SVC-COR-EX4200-48T J-CARE CORE SUPPORT FOR EX J-CARE CORE SUPPORT FOR EX 4200-
48T

144.18$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-EX4200-48T

SVC-COR-EX4300F32 COR SUP FOR EX4300-32F COR SUP FOR EX4300-32F 216.27$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-EX4300F32
SVC-COR-EX4300P24 COR SUP FOR EX4300-24P COR SUP FOR EX4300-24P 81.88$                                    EA Juniper SVC-COR-EX4300P24
SVC-COR-EX4300P48 COR SUP FOR EX4300-48P COR SUP FOR EX4300-48P 142.40$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-EX4300P48

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller



Pricelist Template Form

Vendor SKU Product Name Product Description  Current Price Unit of Measure Manufacturer Name Manufacturer SKU
SVC-COR-EX4300T24 COR SUP FOR EX4300-24T COR SUP FOR EX4300-24T 68.53$                                    EA Juniper SVC-COR-EX4300T24
SVC-COR-EX4300T48 COR SUP FOR EX4300-48T COR SUP FOR EX4300-48T 122.82$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-EX4300T48
SVC-COR-EX4500 J-CARE CORE SUP FOR EX4500 J-CARE CORE SUP FOR EX4500 467.25$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-EX4500
SVC-COR-EX455032T COR SUP FOR EX4550-32T COR SUP FOR EX4550-32T 497.51$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-EX455032T
SVC-COR-EX460040F COR SUP FOR EX4600-40F COR SUP FOR EX4600-40F 530.44$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-EX460040F
SVC-COR-EX6210 COR SUP FOR EX6210 ALL MODELS COR SUP FOR EX6210 ALL MODELS 

LINE CARDS INCLUDED
937.17$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-EX6210

SVCCOREX6210-S64-96P COR SUPPORT FOR EX6210-S64-96P COR SUPPORT FOR EX6210-S64-96P 937.17$                                  EA Juniper SVCCOREX6210-S64-96P

SVC-COR-EX6210S6496P COR SUP FOR EX6210-S64-96P INCL COR SUP FOR EX6210-S64-96P INCL RE 
AND LINE CARDS

937.17$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-EX6210S6496P

SVC-COR-EX9204 COR SUP FOR EX9204 COR SUP FOR EX9204 3,987.20$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-EX9204
SVC-COR-EX9208 COR SUP FOR EX9208 COR SUP FOR EX9208 6,052.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-EX9208
SVC-COR-EX9208-3A COR SUP FOR EX9208-BASE3A COR SUP FOR EX9208-BASE3A 

REDUND3A MODELS
6,030.64$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-EX9208-3A

SVC-COR-EX9214 COR SUP FOR EX9214 COR SUP FOR EX9214 6,408.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-EX9214
SVC-COR-EX9214-3A COR SUP FOR EX9214-BASE3A COR SUP FOR EX9214-BASE3A 

REDUND3A MODELS
7,127.12$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-EX9214-3A

SVCCORIC6.5KRADIUS J-CARE CORE SUP FOR RADIUS SVR J-CARE CORE SUP FOR RADIUS SVR 
FEATURE TO THE IC 6500

890.00$                                  EA Juniper SVCCORIC6.5KRADIUS

SVC-COR-ISG1000 COR SUP FOR ISG1000 COR SUP FOR ISG1000 2,026.53$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-ISG1000
SVC-COR-ISG1000-SMS COR SUP FOR ISG1000-S COR SUP FOR ISG1000-S 6,402.66$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-ISG1000-SMS
SVC-COR-ISG2000 COR SUP FOR ISG2000 COR SUP FOR ISG2000 3,348.18$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-ISG2000
SVC-COR-ISG2000-SMS COR SUP FOR ISG2000-S COR SUP FOR ISG2000-S 12,178.76$                             EA Juniper SVC-COR-ISG2000-SMS
SVC-COR-IVM-MX2010 COR SUP S-IVM-CH-MX2010 COR SUP S-IVM-CH-MX2010 9,345.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-IVM-MX2010
SVC-COR-IVM-MX2020 COR SUP S-IVM-CH-MX2020 COR SUP S-IVM-CH-MX2020 12,460.00$                             EA Juniper SVC-COR-IVM-MX2020
SVC-COR-IVM-MX240 COR SUP S-IVM-CH-MX240 COR SUP S-IVM-CH-MX240 2,180.50$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-IVM-MX240
SVC-COR-IVM-MX480 COR SUP S-IVM-CH-MX480 COR SUP S-IVM-CH-MX480 3,738.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-IVM-MX480
SVC-COR-IVM-MX960 COR SUP S-IVM-CH-MX960 COR SUP S-IVM-CH-MX960 6,230.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-IVM-MX960
SVC-COR-J15-EC-SF COR SUP FOR J1500-EC-SF COR SUP FOR J1500-EC-SF 534.00$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-J15-EC-SF
SVC-COR-J15-L250E COR SUP FOR J1500-L-A-250E COR SUP FOR J1500-L-A-250E 1,646.50$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-J15-L250E
SVC-COR-J15L250ETM COR SUP FOR J1500-L-250E-TM COR SUP FOR J1500-L-250E-TM 943.40$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-J15L250ETM
SVC-COR-J15LEP250E COR SUP FOR J1500-L-A-EP-250E COR SUP FOR J1500-L-A-EP-250E 1,121.40$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-J15LEP250E
SVC-COR-J15LEP250T COR SUP FOR J1500-L-EP-250E-T COR SUP FOR J1500-L-EP-250E-T 1,388.40$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-J15LEP250T
SVC-COR-J15-L-HA COR SUP FOR J1500-L-HA COR SUP FOR J1500-L-HA 961.20$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-J15-L-HA
SVC-COR-J15T250E7K COR SUP FOR J1500-T-A-250E-7KF COR SUP FOR J1500-T-A-250E-7KF 2,233.90$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-J15T250E7K
SVC-COR-J15-TCOMHA COR SUP FOR J1500-T-COM-HA COR SUP FOR J1500-T-COM-HA 1,815.60$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-J15-TCOMHA
SVC-COR-J15TEP250E COR SUP FOR J1500-T-A-EP-250E COR SUP FOR J1500-T-A-EP-250E 1,495.20$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-J15TEP250E
SVC-COR-J15TEPFPCO COR SUP FOR J1500-T-A-EPFP-COM COR SUP FOR J1500-T-A-EPFP-COM 2,990.40$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-J15TEPFPCO

SVC-COR-J15-T-EPHA COR SUP FOR J1500-T-EP-HA COR SUP FOR J1500-T-EP-HA 907.80$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-J15-T-EPHA
SVC-COR-J15TFP7KF COR SUP FOR J1500-T-A-FP-7KF COR SUP FOR J1500-T-A-FP-7KF 1,495.20$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-J15TFP7KF
SVC-COR-J15-T-FPHA COR SUP FOR J1500-T-FP-HA COR SUP FOR J1500-T-FP-HA 907.80$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-J15-T-FPHA
SVC-COR-J15-T-HA COR SUP FOR J1500-T-HA COR SUP FOR J1500-T-HA 1,281.60$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-J15-T-HA
SVC-COR-J15TQFC50M COR SUP FOR J1500-T-QFC-A-50M COR SUP FOR J1500-T-QFC-A-50M 1,174.80$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-J15TQFC50M
SVC-COR-J15-TQFCHA COR SUP FOR J1500-T-QFC-HA COR SUP FOR J1500-T-QFC-HA 747.60$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-J15-TQFCHA
SVC-COR-J35-EC-SF COR SUP FOR J3500-EC-SF COR SUP FOR J3500-EC-SF 534.00$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-J35-EC-SF

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller



Pricelist Template Form

Vendor SKU Product Name Product Description  Current Price Unit of Measure Manufacturer Name Manufacturer SKU
SVC-COR-J35LA1250E COR SUP FOR J3500-L-A-1250E COR SUP FOR J3500-L-A-1250E 5,286.60$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-J35LA1250E
SVC-COR-J35LE1250E COR SUP FOR J3500-L-A-EP-1250E COR SUP FOR J3500-L-A-EP-1250E 3,524.40$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-J35LE1250E
SVC-COR-J35LE1250T COR SUP FOR J3500-L-EP-1250E-T COR SUP FOR J3500-L-EP-1250E-T 2,821.30$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-J35LE1250T
SVC-COR-J35-L-EPHA COR SUP FOR J3500-L-EP-HA COR SUP FOR J3500-L-EP-HA 1,966.90$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-J35-L-EPHA
SVC-COR-J35-L-HA COR SUP FOR J3500-L-HA COR SUP FOR J3500-L-HA 2,950.35$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-J35-L-HA
SVC-COR-J35T1E25KF COR SUP FOR J3500-T-A-1E25KF COR SUP FOR J3500-T-A-1E25KF 9,398.40$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-J35T1E25KF
SVC-COR-J35TA1250E COR SUP FOR J3500-T-A-1250E COR SUP FOR J3500-T-A-1250E 5,874.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-J35TA1250E
SVC-COR-J35-TA25KF COR SUP FOR J3500-T-A-25KF COR SUP FOR J3500-T-A-25KF 4,699.20$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-J35-TA25KF
SVC-COR-J35-TCOMHA COR SUP FOR J3500-T-COM-HA COR SUP FOR J3500-T-COM-HA 5,874.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-J35-TCOMHA
SVC-COR-J35TEP1250 COR SUP FOR J3500-T-A-EP-1250E COR SUP FOR J3500-T-A-EP-1250E 5,874.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-J35TEP1250
SVC-COR-J35TEP1250 COR SUP FOR J3500-T-A-EP-1250E COR SUP FOR J3500-T-A-EP-1250E 5,874.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-J35TEP1250
SVC-COR-J35TEPFPCO COR SUP FOR J3500-T-A-EPFP-COM COR SUP FOR J3500-T-A-EPFP-COM 10,573.20$                             EA Juniper SVC-COR-J35TEPFPCO

SVC-COR-J35TEPFPCO COR SUP FOR J3500-T-A-EPFP-COM COR SUP FOR J3500-T-A-EPFP-COM 10,573.20$                             EA Juniper SVC-COR-J35TEPFPCO

SVC-COR-J35-T-EPHA COR SUP FOR J3500-T-EP-HA COR SUP FOR J3500-T-EP-HA 3,310.80$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-J35-T-EPHA
SVC-COR-J35TFP25KF COR SUP FOR J3500-T-A-FP-25KF COR SUP FOR J3500-T-A-FP-25KF 4,699.20$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-J35TFP25KF
SVC-COR-J35-T-FPHA COR SUP FOR J3500-T-FP-HA COR SUP FOR J3500-T-FP-HA 3,310.80$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-J35-T-FPHA
SVC-COR-J35-T-HA COR SUP FOR J3500-T-HA COR SUP FOR J3500-T-HA 5,340.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-J35-T-HA
SVC-COR-J55-EC-SF COR SUP FOR J5500-EC-SF COR SUP FOR J5500-EC-SF 534.00$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-J55-EC-SF
SVC-COR-J55L2500ET COR SUP FOR J5500-L-2500E-T COR SUP FOR J5500-L-2500E-T 22,072.00$                             EA Juniper SVC-COR-J55L2500ET
SVC-COR-J55LA2500E COR SUP FOR J5500-L-A-2500E COR SUP FOR J5500-L-A-2500E 8,107.90$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-J55LA2500E
SVC-COR-J55LACON COR SUP FOR J5500-L-A-CON COR SUP FOR J5500-L-A-CON 6,755.10$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-J55LACON
SVC-COR-J55-LCONHA COR SUP FOR J5500-L-CON-HA COR SUP FOR J5500-L-CON-HA 3,733.55$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-J55-LCONHA
SVC-COR-J55-L-CONT COR SUP FOR J5500-L-CON-T COR SUP FOR J5500-L-CON-T 4,053.95$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-J55-L-CONT
SVC-COR-J55LE2500T COR SUP FOR J5500-L-EP-2500E-T COR SUP FOR J5500-L-EP-2500E-T 8,107.90$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-J55LE2500T
SVC-COR-J55LEP10KE COR SUP FOR J5500-L-A-EP-10KE COR SUP FOR J5500-L-A-EP-10KE 23,780.80$                             EA Juniper SVC-COR-J55LEP10KE
SVC-COR-J55LEP10KE COR SUP FOR J5500-L-A-EP-10KE COR SUP FOR J5500-L-A-EP-10KE 23,780.80$                             EA Juniper SVC-COR-J55LEP10KE
SVC-COR-J55LEP10KT COR SUP FOR J5500-L-EP-10K-T COR SUP FOR J5500-L-EP-10K-T 32,427.15$                             EA Juniper SVC-COR-J55LEP10KT
SVC-COR-J55LEP20KE COR SUP FOR J5500-L-A-EP-20KE COR SUP FOR J5500-L-A-EP-20KE 47,557.15$                             EA Juniper SVC-COR-J55LEP20KE
SVC-COR-J55LEP20KT COR SUP FOR J5500-L-EP-20K-T COR SUP FOR J5500-L-EP-20K-T 64,849.85$                             EA Juniper SVC-COR-J55LEP20KT
SVC-COR-J55LEP2500 COR SUP FOR J5500-L-A-EP-2500E COR SUP FOR J5500-L-A-EP-2500E 5,945.20$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-J55LEP2500
SVC-COR-J55-L-EPHA COR SUP FOR J5500-L-EP-HA COR SUP FOR J5500-L-EP-HA 3,315.25$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-J55-L-EPHA
SVC-COR-J55-L-HA COR SUP FOR J5500-L-HA COR SUP FOR J5500-L-HA 4,472.25$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-J55-L-HA
SVC-COR-J55T100KF COR SUP FOR J5500-T-A-100KF COR SUP FOR J5500-T-A-100KF 12,775.95$                             EA Juniper SVC-COR-J55T100KF
SVC-COR-J55T2500E COR SUP FOR J5500-T-A-2500E COR SUP FOR J5500-T-A-2500E 12,775.95$                             EA Juniper SVC-COR-J55T2500E
SVC-COR-J55T2K100K COR SUP FOR J5500-T-A-2KE100KF COR SUP FOR J5500-T-A-2KE100KF 30,179.90$                             EA Juniper SVC-COR-J55T2K100K
SVC-COR-J55TACON COR SUP FOR J5500-T-A-CON COR SUP FOR J5500-T-A-CON 9,456.25$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-J55TACON
SVC-COR-J55-TCONHA COR SUP FOR J5500-T-CON-HA COR SUP FOR J5500-T-CON-HA 5,206.50$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-J55-TCONHA
SVC-COR-J55TEP10KE COR SUP FOR J5500-T-A-EP-10KE COR SUP FOR J5500-T-A-EP-10KE 56,203.50$                             EA Juniper SVC-COR-J55TEP10KE
SVC-COR-J55TEP20KE COR SUP FOR J5500-T-A-EP-20KE COR SUP FOR J5500-T-A-EP-20KE 112,407.00$                           EA Juniper SVC-COR-J55TEP20KE
SVC-COR-J55TEP2500 COR SUP FOR J5500-T-A-EP-2500E COR SUP FOR J5500-T-A-EP-2500E 14,053.10$                             EA Juniper SVC-COR-J55TEP2500
SVC-COR-J55TEP2500 COR SUP J5500-T-A-EP-2500E COR SUP J5500-T-A-EP-2500E 14,053.10$                             EA Juniper SVC-COR-J55TEP2500
SVC-COR-J55-T-EPHA COR SUP FOR J5500-T-EP-HA COR SUP FOR J5500-T-EP-HA 7,738.55$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-J55-T-EPHA
SVC-COR-J55TFP100K COR SUP FOR J5500-T-A-FP-100KF COR SUP FOR J5500-T-A-FP-100KF 14,053.10$                             EA Juniper SVC-COR-J55TFP100K
SVC-COR-J55TFP100K COR SUP FOR J5500-T-A-FP-100KF COR SUP FOR J5500-T-A-FP-100KF 14,053.10$                             EA Juniper SVC-COR-J55TFP100K
SVC-COR-J55-T-FPHA COR SUP FOR J5500-T-FP-HA COR SUP FOR J5500-T-FP-HA 7,738.55$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-J55-T-FPHA

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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SVC-COR-J55-T-HA COR SUP FOR J5500-T-HA COR SUP FOR J5500-T-HA 14,297.85$                             EA Juniper SVC-COR-J55-T-HA
SVC-COR-J75-EC-SF COR SUP FOR J7500-EC-SF COR SUP FOR J7500-EC-SF 534.00$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-J75-EC-SF
SVC-COR-J75LACON COR SUP FOR J7500-L-A-CON COR SUP FOR J7500-L-A-CON 6,755.10$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-J75LACON
SVC-COR-J75LCONHA COR SUP FOR J7500-L-CON-HA COR SUP FOR J7500-L-CON-HA 3,733.55$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-J75LCONHA
SVC-COR-J75-L-CONT COR SUP FOR J7500-L-CON-T COR SUP FOR J7500-L-CON-T 4,053.95$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-J75-L-CONT
SVC-COR-J75LE2500T COR SUP FOR J7500-L-EP-2500E-T COR SUP FOR J7500-L-EP-2500E-T 8,107.90$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-J75LE2500T
SVC-COR-J75LEP10KE COR SUP FOR J7500-L-A-EP-10KE COR SUP FOR J7500-L-A-EP-10KE 23,780.80$                             EA Juniper SVC-COR-J75LEP10KE
SVC-COR-J75LEP10KT COR SUP FOR J7500-L-EP-10K-T COR SUP FOR J7500-L-EP-10K-T 32,422.70$                             EA Juniper SVC-COR-J75LEP10KT
SVC-COR-J75LEP20KE COR SUP FOR J7500-L-A-EP-20KE COR SUP FOR J7500-L-A-EP-20KE 47,557.15$                             EA Juniper SVC-COR-J75LEP20KE
SVC-COR-J75LEP2500 COR SUP FOR J7500-L-A-EP-2500E COR SUP FOR J7500-L-A-EP-2500E 5,945.20$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-J75LEP2500
SVC-COR-J75L-EPHA COR SUP FOR J7500-L-EP-HA COR SUP FOR J7500-L-EP-HA 3,315.25$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-J75L-EPHA
SVC-COR-J75TACON COR SUP FOR J7500-T-A-CON COR SUP FOR J7500-T-A-CON 9,456.25$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-J75TACON
SVC-COR-J75-TCONHA COR SUP FOR J7500-T-CON-HA COR SUP FOR J7500-T-CON-HA 5,206.50$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-J75-TCONHA
SVC-COR-J75TEP10KE COR SUP FOR J7500-T-A-EP-10KE COR SUP FOR J7500-T-A-EP-10KE 56,203.50$                             EA Juniper SVC-COR-J75TEP10KE
SVC-COR-J75TEP20KE COR SUP FOR J7500-T-A-EP-20KE COR SUP FOR J7500-T-A-EP-20KE 112,407.00$                           EA Juniper SVC-COR-J75TEP20KE
SVC-COR-J75TEP2500 COR SUP FOR J7500-T-A-EP-2500E COR SUP FOR J7500-T-A-EP-2500E 14,053.10$                             EA Juniper SVC-COR-J75TEP2500
SVC-COR-J75-T-EPHA COR SUP FOR J7500-T-EP-HA COR SUP FOR J7500-T-EP-HA 7,738.55$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-J75-T-EPHA
SVC-COR-J75TFP100K COR SUP FOR J7500-T-A-FP-100KF COR SUP FOR J7500-T-A-FP-100KF 14,053.10$                             EA Juniper SVC-COR-J75TFP100K
SVC-COR-J75-T-FPHA COR SUP FOR J7500-T-FP-HA COR SUP FOR J7500-T-FP-HA 7,738.55$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-J75-T-FPHA
SVC-COR-JA2500BSE COR SUP FOR JA2500-A-BSE COR SUP FOR JA2500-A-BSE 1,856.54$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-JA2500BSE
SVC-COR-JAPAW-100K COR SUP FOR JAPAW-100K COR SUP FOR JAPAW-100K 28,925.00$                             EA Juniper SVC-COR-JAPAW-100K
SVC-COR-JAPAW-10K COR SUP FOR JAPAW-10K COR SUP FOR JAPAW-10K 2,892.50$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-JAPAW-10K
SVC-COR-JFLOW-IN J-CARE CORE SUP FOR SOFTWARE J-CARE CORE SUP FOR SOFTWARE 

LICS F/ INLINE JFLOW SVC
8,900.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-JFLOW-IN

SVC-COR-JF-MX2010 COR SUP S-JFLOW-CH-MX2010 COR SUP S-JFLOW-CH-MX2010 11,214.00$                             EA Juniper SVC-COR-JF-MX2010
SVC-COR-JF-MX2020 COR SUP S-JFLOW-CH-MX2020 COR SUP S-JFLOW-CH-MX2020 13,706.00$                             EA Juniper SVC-COR-JF-MX2020
SVC-COR-JF-MX240 COR SUP S-JFLOW-CH-MX240 COR SUP S-JFLOW-CH-MX240 2,492.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-JF-MX240
SVC-COR-JF-MX480 COR SUP S-JFLOW-CH-MX480 COR SUP S-JFLOW-CH-MX480 4,984.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-JF-MX480
SVC-COR-JF-MX5-104 COR SUP S-JFLOW-CH-MX5-104 COR SUP S-JFLOW-CH-MX5-104 1,246.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-JF-MX5-104
SVC-COR-JF-MX960 COR SUP S-JFLOW-CH-MX960 COR SUP S-JFLOW-CH-MX960 7,476.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-JF-MX960
SVCCORJMFACT100GBPS COR FOR MEDIA FLOW ACTIVATE 

FOR
COR FOR MEDIA FLOW ACTIVATE FOR 
100 GBPS NETWORK WIDE

8,900.00$                               EA Juniper SVCCORJMFACT100GBPS

SVCCORJMFACT10GBPS COR FOR MEDIA FLOW ACTIVATE 
FOR

COR FOR MEDIA FLOW ACTIVATE FOR 
10 GBPS NETWORK WIDE

1,424.00$                               EA Juniper SVCCORJMFACT10GBPS

SVCCORJMFBAS125GBPSN COR SUP FOR MEDIA FLOW COR SUP FOR MEDIA FLOW 
CONTROLLER 125GBPS NTWK WIDE 
LICS

213,600.00$                           EA Juniper SVCCORJMFBAS125GBPSN

SVC-COR-JOCH-100K COR SUP FOR JOCH-100K COR SUP FOR JOCH-100K 13,350.00$                             EA Juniper SVC-COR-JOCH-100K
SVC-COR-JOCH-10K COR SUP FOR JOCH-10K COR SUP FOR JOCH-10K 1,335.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-JOCH-10K
SVC-COR-JOCH-1M COR SUP FOR JOCH-1M COR SUP FOR JOCH-1M 133,500.00$                           EA Juniper SVC-COR-JOCH-1M
SVC-COR-JPC-100K COR SUP FOR JPC-100K COR SUP FOR JPC-100K 16,020.00$                             EA Juniper SVC-COR-JPC-100K
SVC-COR-JPC-10K COR SUP FOR JPC-10K COR SUP FOR JPC-10K 1,602.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-JPC-10K
SVC-COR-JPC-1M COR SUP FOR JPC-1M COR SUP FOR JPC-1M 160,200.00$                           EA Juniper SVC-COR-JPC-1M
SVC-COR-JPW-VPN20 COR SUP FOR JAPAW-VPN-20 COR SUP FOR JAPAW-VPN-20 5,785.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-JPW-VPN20
SVC-COR-JSA1500-B COR SUP FOR JSA1500-BSE COR SUP FOR JSA1500-BSE 1,325.21$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-JSA1500-B
SVC-COR-JSA3500-B COR SUP FOR JSA3500-BSE COR SUP FOR JSA3500-BSE 2,998.41$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-JSA3500-B
SVC-COR-JSA3800-B COR SUP FOR JSA3800-BSE COR SUP FOR JSA3800-BSE 2,038.10$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-JSA3800-B

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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SVC-COR-JSA5500-B COR SUP FOR JSA5500-BSE COR SUP FOR JSA5500-BSE 2,298.87$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-JSA5500-B
SVC-COR-JSA5800-B COR SUP FOR JSA5800-BSE COR SUP FOR JSA5800-BSE 4,107.35$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-JSA5800-B
SVC-COR-JSA7500-B COR SUP FOR JSA7500-BSE COR SUP FOR JSA7500-BSE 4,711.66$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-JSA7500-B
SVC-COR-JS-STDADD100 COR SUP FOR ADDITIVE STANDARD COR SUP FOR ADDITIVE STANDARD 

JUNOS SPACE JS-STD-ADD-100
5,696.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-JS-STDADD100

SVC-COR-JSUB-100K COR SUP FOR JSUB-100K COR SUP FOR JSUB-100K 16,020.00$                             EA Juniper SVC-COR-JSUB-100K
SVC-COR-JSUB-10K COR SUP FOR JSUB-10K COR SUP FOR JSUB-10K 1,602.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-JSUB-10K
SVC-COR-JSUB-1M COR SUP FOR JSUB-1M COR SUP FOR JSUB-1M 160,200.00$                           EA Juniper SVC-COR-JSUB-1M
SVC-COR-JSUB-20GBP COR SUP FOR JSUB-20GBPS COR SUP FOR JSUB-20GBPS 3,916.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-JSUB-20GBP
SVC-COR-JSUB-VP20 COR SUP FOR JSUB-VPN-20 COR SUP FOR JSUB-VPN-20 3,204.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-JSUB-VP20
SVC-COR-JT100E10KB COR SUP FOR JV-T-100E-10KF-B COR SUP FOR JV-T-100E-10KF-B 2,136.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-JT100E10KB
SVC-COR-JUNVAPPENG COR SUP FOR JUNOSV-APP-ENGINE COR SUP FOR JUNOSV-APP-ENGINE 

SDK SW APP
97.90$                                    EA Juniper SVC-COR-JUNVAPPENG

SVC-COR-JV-E-100EB COR SUP JV-L-EP-100E-B COR SUP JV-L-EP-100E-B 1,046.64$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-JV-E-100EB
SVC-COR-JV-L-100EB COR SUP FOR JV-L-100E-B COR SUP FOR JV-L-100E-B 1,068.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-JV-L-100EB
SVC-COR-JV-L-300E COR SUP FOR JV-L-300E COR SUP FOR JV-L-300E 1,731.05$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-JV-L-300E
SVC-COR-JV-L-CON-B COR SUP FOR JV-L-CON-B COR SUP FOR JV-L-CON-B 1,348.35$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-JV-L-CON-B
SVC-COR-JV-LEP300E COR SUP FOR JV-L-EP-300E COR SUP FOR JV-L-EP-300E 1,219.30$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-JV-LEP300E
SVC-COR-JV-SF-EC COR SUP JV-SF-EC COR SUP JV-SF-EC 534.00$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-JV-SF-EC
SVC-COR-JV-T-20KF COR SUP FOR JV-T-20KF COR SUP FOR JV-T-20KF 1,922.40$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-JV-T-20KF
SVC-COR-JV-T-300E COR SUP FOR JV-T-300E COR SUP FOR JV-T-300E 2,051.45$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-JV-T-300E
SVC-COR-JV-T-CON-B COR SUP FOR JV-T-CON-B COR SUP FOR JV-T-CON-B 1,922.40$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-JV-T-CON-B
SVC-COR-JV-T-CON-B COR SUP FOR JV-T-CON-B COR SUP FOR JV-T-CON-B 1,922.40$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-JV-T-CON-B
SVC-COR-JVTEP100EB COR SUP FOR JV-T-EP-100E-B COR SUP FOR JV-T-EP-100E-B 1,495.20$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-JVTEP100EB
SVC-COR-JV-TEP300E COR SUP FOR JV-T-EP-300E COR SUP FOR JV-T-EP-300E 1,731.05$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-JV-TEP300E
SVC-COR-JVTFP10KFB COR SUP FOR JV-T-FP-10KF-B COR SUP FOR JV-T-FP-10KF-B 1,495.20$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-JVTFP10KFB
SVC-COR-JV-TFP20KF COR SUP FOR JV-T-FP-20KF COR SUP FOR JV-T-FP-20KF 1,922.40$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-JV-TFP20KF
SVC-COR-JWA-100K COR SUP FOR JWA-100K COR SUP FOR JWA-100K 11,125.00$                             EA Juniper SVC-COR-JWA-100K
SVC-COR-JWA-10K COR SUP FOR JWA-10K COR SUP FOR JWA-10K 1,112.50$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-JWA-10K
SVC-COR-JWA-1M COR SUP FOR JWA-1M COR SUP FOR JWA-1M 111,250.00$                           EA Juniper SVC-COR-JWA-1M
SVC-COR-LN2600 COR SUP FOR LN2600 COR SUP FOR LN2600 754.72$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-LN2600
SVC-COR-M120-L 1YR CORE SUP F/ M120-L 1-2 FPCS 1YR CORE SUP F/ M120-L 1-2 FPCS 7,489.35$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-M120-L
SVC-COR-M7I 1YR CORE SUPPORT PACK FOR M7I 1YR CORE SUPPORT PACK FOR M7I 

ROUTER
1,909.05$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-M7I

SVC-COR-MAG2600 J-CARE CORE FOR MAG2600 APPL J-CARE CORE FOR MAG2600 APPL 87.22$                                    EA Juniper SVC-COR-MAG2600
SVC-COR-MAG2600-H LA J-CARE CORE SUP FOR MAG2600 LA J-CARE CORE SUP FOR MAG2600 

100U+
925.60$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-MAG2600-H

SVC-COR-MAG2600-L J-CARE CORE SUP FOR MAG2600 UP J-CARE CORE SUP FOR MAG2600 UP TO 
11-50U

347.10$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-MAG2600-L

SVC-COR-MAG2600-L LA J-CARE CORE SUP FOR MAG2600 LA J-CARE CORE SUP FOR MAG2600 UP 
TO 11-50U

347.10$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-MAG2600-L

SVC-COR-MAG2600-M LA J-CARE CORE SUP FOR MAG2600 LA J-CARE CORE SUP FOR MAG2600 UP 
TO 51-100U

551.80$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-MAG2600-M

SVC-COR-MAG2600-S J-CARE CORE SUP FOR MAG2600 UP J-CARE CORE SUP FOR MAG2600 UP TO 
1-10U

213.60$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-MAG2600-S

SVC-COR-MAG2600-S LA J-CARE CORE SUP FOR MAG2600 LA J-CARE CORE SUP FOR MAG2600 UP 
TO 1-10U

213.60$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-MAG2600-S

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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SVC-COR-MAG4610-H LA J-CARE CORE SUP FOR MAG4610 LA J-CARE CORE SUP FOR MAG4610 

250U+
2,109.30$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-MAG4610-H

SVC-COR-MAG4610-ICE NA MAG4610-ICE NA MAG4610-ICE 1,174.80$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-MAG4610-ICE
SVC-COR-MAG4610-L J-CARE CORE SUP FOR MAG4610 UP J-CARE CORE SUP FOR MAG4610 UP TO 

1-100U CACHE 95W
836.60$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-MAG4610-L

SVC-COR-MAG4610-L LA J-CARE CORE SUP FOR MAG4610 LA J-CARE CORE SUP FOR MAG4610 UP 
TO 1-100U

836.60$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-MAG4610-L

SVC-COR-MAG4610-M LA J-CARE CORE SUP FOR MAG4610 LA J-CARE CORE SUP FOR MAG4610 UP 
TO 101-250U

1,219.30$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-MAG4610-M

SVC-COR-MAG6610 J-CARE CORE SUP FOR MAG6610 J-CARE CORE SUP FOR MAG6610 
CHASSIS CACHE 105W

133.50$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-MAG6610

SVC-COR-MAG6610 LA J-CARE CORE SUP FOR MAG6610 LA J-CARE CORE SUP FOR MAG6610 
CHASSIS

133.50$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-MAG6610

SVC-COR-MAG6611 J-CARE CORE SUP FOR MAG6611 J-CARE CORE SUP FOR MAG6611 
CHASSIS CACHE 105W

240.30$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-MAG6611

SVC-COR-MAG6611 LA J-CARE CORE SUP FOR MAG6611 LA J-CARE CORE SUP FOR MAG6611 
CHASSIS

240.30$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-MAG6611

SVC-COR-MAG-SM160-H LA J-CARE CORE SUP FOR LA J-CARE CORE SUP FOR MAG-SM160 
250U+

1,975.80$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-MAG-SM160-H

SVC-COR-MAG-SM160-L J-CARE CORE SUP FOR MAG-SM160 J-CARE CORE SUP FOR MAG-SM160 UP 
TO 50-100U CACHE 95W

712.00$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-MAG-SM160-L

SVC-COR-MAG-SM160-L LA J-CARE CORE SUP FOR LA J-CARE CORE SUP FOR MAG-SM160 
UP TO 50-100U

712.00$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-MAG-SM160-L

SVC-COR-MAG-SM160-M J-CARE CORE SUP FOR MAG-SM160 J-CARE CORE SUP FOR MAG-SM160 UP 
TO 101-250U CACHE 105W

1,085.80$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-MAG-SM160-M

SVC-COR-MAG-SM160-M LA J-CARE CORE SUP FOR LA J-CARE CORE SUP FOR MAG-SM160 
UP TO 101-250U

1,085.80$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-MAG-SM160-M

SVC-COR-MAG-SM360-H J-CARE CORE SUP FOR MAG-SM360 J-CARE CORE SUP FOR MAG-SM360 
5000U+

7,458.20$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-MAG-SM360-H

SVC-COR-MAG-SM360-H LA J-CARE CORE SUP FOR LA J-CARE CORE SUP FOR MAG-SM360 
5000U+

7,458.20$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-MAG-SM360-H

SVC-COR-MAG-SM360-L LA J-CARE CORE SUP FOR LA J-CARE CORE SUP FOR MAG-SM360 
UP TO 100-500U

1,904.60$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-MAG-SM360-L

SVC-COR-MAG-SM360-M J-CARE CORE SUP FOR MAG-SM360 J-CARE CORE SUP FOR MAG-SM360 UP 
TO 501-5000U CACHE 130W

3,506.60$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-MAG-SM360-M

SVC-COR-MAG-SM360-M LA J-CARE CORE SUP FOR LA J-CARE CORE SUP FOR MAG-SM360 
UP TO 501-5000U

3,506.60$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-MAG-SM360-M

SVC-COR-MAG-SM361-L COR SUP FOR MAG-SM361 (100-500 COR SUP FOR MAG-SM361 (100-500 
USERS)INCL GA & RADIUS SVR LICS

2,053.23$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-MAG-SM361-L

SVC-COR-MAG-SM361-M COR SUP FOR MAG-SM361 (501-1000 COR SUP FOR MAG-SM361 (501-1000 
USERS)

4,202.58$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-MAG-SM361-M

SVCCORMAGX600RADIUS J-CARE CORE SUP FOR RADIUS SVR J-CARE CORE SUP FOR RADIUS SVR 
FEATURE TO THE MAGX600

890.00$                                  EA Juniper SVCCORMAGX600RADIUS

SVC-COR-MCG5K-DC COR SUP FOR MCG5000-REDUND-DC COR SUP FOR MCG5000-REDUND-DC 48,060.00$                             EA Juniper SVC-COR-MCG5K-DC

SVC-COR-MCG-PPB COR SUP FOR MCG-PPB COR SUP FOR MCG-PPB 3,560.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-MCG-PPB

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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SVC-COR-MNX-CG-10K COR SUP FOR S-MNX-CG-SUB-P-10K COR SUP FOR S-MNX-CG-SUB-P-10K 3,003.75$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-MNX-CG-10K

SVC-COR-MNX-CHAS COR SUP FOR S-MNX-CG-ACT-CHAS COR SUP FOR S-MNX-CG-ACT-CHAS 600.75$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-MNX-CHAS

SVC-COR-MNX-GW-CHAS COR SUP FOR S-MNX-GW-ACT-CHAS COR SUP FOR S-MNX-GW-ACT-CHAS 600.75$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-MNX-GW-CHAS

SVC-COR-MNX-GWSUB10K COR SUP FOR S-MNX-GW-SUB-P-10K COR SUP FOR S-MNX-GW-SUB-P-10K 2,002.50$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-MNX-GWSUB10K

SVC-COR-MNXMTI-CC COR SUP FOR S-MNX-MTI-CC COR SUP FOR S-MNX-MTI-CC 9,345.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-MNXMTI-CC
SVC-COR-MNXMTI-CC10K COR FOR S-MNX-MTI-CC-SUB-P-10K COR FOR S-MNX-MTI-CC-SUB-P-10K 280.35$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-MNXMTI-CC10K
SVCCORMPC4E2CGE8XGE COR FOR MPC4E-3D-2CGE-8XGE COR FOR MPC4E-3D-2CGE-8XGE 

MPC4E-3D-2CGE-8XGE
8,622.32$                               EA Juniper SVCCORMPC4E2CGE8XGE

SVCCORMPC4E2CGE8XGER COR FOR MPC4E-3D-2CGE8XGE-R-B COR FOR MPC4E-3D-2CGE8XGE-R-B 
MPC4E-3D-2CGE8XGE-R-B

11,815.64$                             EA Juniper SVCCORMPC4E2CGE8XGER

SVCCORMPC4E32XGEIR COR FOR MPC4E-3D-32XGE-IR-B COR FOR MPC4E-3D-32XGE-IR-B MPC4E-
3D-32XGE-IR-B

9,739.27$                               EA Juniper SVCCORMPC4E32XGEIR

SVCCORMPC4E32XGER COR FOR MPC4E-3D-32XGE-R-B COR FOR MPC4E-3D-32XGE-R-B MPC4E-
3D-32XGE-R-B

10,857.11$                             EA Juniper SVCCORMPC4E32XGER

SVCCORMPC4E32XGESFPP COR FOR MPC4E-3D-32XGE-SFPP COR FOR MPC4E-3D-32XGE-SFPP 8,142.61$                               EA Juniper SVCCORMPC4E32XGESFPP
SVCCORMPC4E8XGEIR COR FOR MPC4E-3D-2CGE8XGE-IR-B COR FOR MPC4E-3D-2CGE8XGE-IR-B 

MPC4E-3D-2CGE8XGE-IR-B
10,537.60$                             EA Juniper SVCCORMPC4E8XGEIR

SVC-COR-MPC5E-1 COR SUP FOR MPC5E-100G10G COR SUP FOR MPC5E-100G10G 9,005.02$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-MPC5E-1
SVC-COR-MPC5E-1I COR SUP FOR MPC5E-100G10G-IRB COR SUP FOR MPC5E-100G10G-IRB 11,017.31$                             EA Juniper SVC-COR-MPC5E-1I
SVC-COR-MPC5E-1R COR SUP FOR MPC5E-100G10G-RB COR SUP FOR MPC5E-100G10G-RB 12,358.54$                             EA Juniper SVC-COR-MPC5E-1R
SVC-COR-MPC5E-4 COR SUP FOR MPC5E-40G10G COR SUP FOR MPC5E-40G10G 8,302.81$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-MPC5E-4
SVC-COR-MPC5E-4I COR SUP FOR MPC5E-40G10G-IRB COR SUP FOR MPC5E-40G10G-IRB 9,899.47$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-MPC5E-4I
SVC-COR-MPC5E-4R COR SUP FOR MPC5E-40G10G-RB COR SUP FOR MPC5E-40G10G-RB 11,017.31$                             EA Juniper SVC-COR-MPC5E-4R
SVC-COR-MPC5EQ-1 COR SUP FOR MPC5EQ-100G10G COR SUP FOR MPC5EQ-100G10G 11,878.83$                             EA Juniper SVC-COR-MPC5EQ-1
SVC-COR-MPC5EQ-1I COR SUP FOR MPC5EQ-100G10G-IRB COR SUP FOR MPC5EQ-100G10G-IRB 14,337.90$                             EA Juniper SVC-COR-MPC5EQ-1I

SVC-COR-MPC5EQ-1R COR SUP FOR MPC5EQ-100G10G-RB COR SUP FOR MPC5EQ-100G10G-RB 16,189.99$                             EA Juniper SVC-COR-MPC5EQ-1R

SVC-COR-MPC5EQ-4 COR SUP FOR MPC5EQ-40G10G COR SUP FOR MPC5EQ-40G10G 10,857.11$                             EA Juniper SVC-COR-MPC5EQ-4
SVC-COR-MPC5EQ-4I COR SUP FOR MPC5EQ-40G10G-IRB COR SUP FOR MPC5EQ-40G10G-IRB 12,773.28$                             EA Juniper SVC-COR-MPC5EQ-4I

SVC-COR-MPC5EQ-4R COR SUP FOR MPC5EQ-40G10G-RB COR SUP FOR MPC5EQ-40G10G-RB 14,146.55$                             EA Juniper SVC-COR-MPC5EQ-4R
SVC-COR-MPC6E COR SUP FOR MX2K-MPC6E COR SUP FOR MX2K-MPC6E 9,420.65$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-MPC6E
SVC-COR-MPC6E-IRB COR SUP FOR MX2K-MPC6E-IRB COR SUP FOR MX2K-MPC6E-IRB 12,773.28$                             EA Juniper SVC-COR-MPC6E-IRB
SVC-COR-MPC6E-RB COR SUP FOR MX2K-MPC6E-RB COR SUP FOR MX2K-MPC6E-RB 15,487.78$                             EA Juniper SVC-COR-MPC6E-RB
SVC-COR-MPC-S-PVQ COR SUP FOR MX-MPC-S-PVQ COR SUP FOR MX-MPC-S-PVQ FEATURE 

S-MPC-3D-PVQ
801.00$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-MPC-S-PVQ

SVC-COR-MSMPC128G COR SUP FOR MS-MPC-128G COR SUP FOR MS-MPC-128G MS-MPC-
128G

4,429.53$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-MSMPC128G

SVC-COR-MWS1000 COR SUP FOR MWS1000 COR SUP FOR MWS1000 968.32$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-MWS1000
SVC-COR-MWS100MB COR FOR MWS100MB COR FOR MWS100MB 4,895.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-MWS100MB
SVC-COR-MX104 COR SUP FOR MX104 COR SUP FOR MX104 2,165.37$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-MX104
SVC-COR-MX2010 COR FOR MX2010 CHASSIS COR FOR MX2010 CHASSIS CHASSIS 5,717.36$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-MX2010
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SVC-COR-MX2020 COR SUP FOR MX2020 CHASSIS COR SUP FOR MX2020 CHASSIS 

SUPPLY FOR 2400W
7,916.55$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-MX2020

SVC-COR-MX5-T-AC COR SUPPORT FOR MX5-T-AC COR SUPPORT FOR MX5-T-AC 735.14$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-MX5-T-AC
SVC-COR-MX5-T-DC COR SUP FOR MX5-T-DC COR SUP FOR MX5-T-DC 735.14$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-MX5-T-DC
SVC-COR-MX80 J-CARE CORE SUP F/ MX80 J-CARE CORE SUP F/ MX80 INCLUDES 

MIC CARDS
2,082.60$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-MX80

SVC-COR-MX-DPCE-R-EQ COR SUP FOR MX DPCE-R-EQ LINE COR SUP FOR MX DPCE-R-EQ LINE 
CARD

4,770.40$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-MX-DPCE-R-EQ

SVC-COR-MX-MPC1-3D COR SUP FOR MX-MPC1-3D AND COR SUP FOR MX-MPC1-3D AND MPC1E-
3D INCLUDES MIC

1,326.10$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-MX-MPC1-3D

SVCCORMXMPC23DQB J-CARE CORE SUP FOR J-CARE CORE SUP FOR MXMPC23DQB 
INCLUDES MIC

4,432.20$                               EA Juniper SVCCORMXMPC23DQB

SVCCORMXMPC3D16XGEB COR SUP FOR MX-MPC-3D-16XGE-B COR SUP FOR MX-MPC-3D-16XGE-B 
INCL MIC

5,571.40$                               EA Juniper SVCCORMXMPC3D16XGEB

SVC-COR-MX-MS-JFLOW J-CARE CORE SUP MX-MS-JFLOW J-CARE CORE SUP MX-MS-JFLOW 890.00$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-MX-MS-JFLOW
SVC-COR-N5200-L COR SUP FOR N5200 COR SUP FOR N5200 7,136.91$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-N5200-L
SVC-COR-N5400-L COR SUP FOR N5400 COR SUP FOR N5400 8,722.89$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-N5400-L
SVC-COR-NAT-MX2010 COR SUP S-NAT-IN-MX2010 COR SUP S-NAT-IN-MX2010 11,214.00$                             EA Juniper SVC-COR-NAT-MX2010
SVC-COR-NAT-MX2020 COR SUP S-NAT-IN-MX2020 COR SUP S-NAT-IN-MX2020 13,706.00$                             EA Juniper SVC-COR-NAT-MX2020
SVC-COR-NAT-MX240 COR SUP S-NAT-IN-MX240 COR SUP S-NAT-IN-MX240 3,738.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-NAT-MX240
SVC-COR-NAT-MX480 COR SUP S-NAT-IN-MX480 COR SUP S-NAT-IN-MX480 6,230.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-NAT-MX480
SVC-COR-NAT-MX960 COR SUP S-NAT-IN-MX960 COR SUP S-NAT-IN-MX960 7,476.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-NAT-MX960
SVC-COR-NSM-5 1YR CORE SUPPORT FOR NSM-5 1YR CORE SUPPORT FOR NSM-5 418.30$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-NSM-5
SVC-COR-NSM-A100 1YR J-CARE CORE SUPPORT 1YR J-CARE CORE SUPPORT FORNSM-

A100 100 ADDL DEVICE LIC
2,848.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-NSM-A100

SVC-COR-NSM-A25 SUP J-CARE CORE F/ NSM-A25 - 25 SUP J-CARE CORE F/ NSM-A25 - 25 
ADDL DEV LICS

712.00$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-NSM-A25

SVC-COR-NSM-A50 1YR J-CARE CORE SUPPORT FOR 1YR J-CARE CORE SUPPORT FOR NSM-
A50 50 ADDITIONAL DEVICE LIC

1,424.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-NSM-A50

SVC-COR-NSM-A500 1YR J-CARE CORE SUPPORT 1YR J-CARE CORE SUPPORT FORNSM-
A500 500 ADDL DEVICE LIC

11,392.00$                             EA Juniper SVC-COR-NSM-A500

SVC-COR-NSM-S-BSE 1YR J-CARE CORESUPPORT 1YR J-CARE CORESUPPORT FORNSM-S-
BSE 25 DEVICE STARTER LIC

1,228.20$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-NSM-S-BSE

SVC-COR-NT-MX5-104 COR SUP S-NAT-IN-MX5-104 COR SUP S-NAT-IN-MX5-104 1,557.50$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-NT-MX5-104
SVC-COR-OAC-100 1YR J-CARE CORE SUPPORT FOR 

100
1YR J-CARE CORE SUPPORT FOR 100 
CLIENTS

947.85$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-OAC-100

SVC-COR-OAC-200 1YR J-CARE CORE SUPPORT FOR 
200

1YR J-CARE CORE SUPPORT FOR 200 
CLIENTS

1,748.85$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-OAC-200

SVC-COR-OAC-25 1YR J-CARE CORE SUPPORT FOR 25 1YR J-CARE CORE SUPPORT FOR 25 
CLIENTS

253.65$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-OAC-25

SVC-COR-OAC-50 1YR J-CARE CORE SUPPORT FOR 50 1YR J-CARE CORE SUPPORT FOR 50 
CLIENTS

480.60$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-OAC-50

SVC-COR-OAC-500 1YR J-CARE CORE SUPPORT FOR 
500

1YR J-CARE CORE SUPPORT FOR 500 
CLIENTS

4,151.85$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-OAC-500

SVC-COR-OAC-F-1K 1YR J-CARE CORE SUPPORT FOR 1YR J-CARE CORE SUPPORT FOR 1000 
FIPS CLIENTS

12,241.95$                             EA Juniper SVC-COR-OAC-F-1K

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller



Pricelist Template Form

Vendor SKU Product Name Product Description  Current Price Unit of Measure Manufacturer Name Manufacturer SKU
SVC-COR-OAC-F-25 1YR J-CARE CORE SUPPORT FOR 25 1YR J-CARE CORE SUPPORT FOR 25 

FIPS CLIENTS
373.80$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-OAC-F-25

SVC-COR-OAC-F-50 1YR J-CARE CORE SUPPORT FOR 50 1YR J-CARE CORE SUPPORT FOR 50 
FIPS CLIENTS

734.25$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-OAC-F-50

SVC-COR-PFSC-10KH COR SUP FOR X600-PF-SC-10KD-HA COR SUP FOR X600-PF-SC-10KD-HA 5,785.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-PFSC-10KH
SVC-COR-PFSC-1KH COR SUP FOR X600-PF-SC-1000D-HA COR SUP FOR X600-PF-SC-1000D-HA 667.50$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-PFSC-1KH

SVC-COR-PFSC-2.5KH COR SUP FOR X600-PF-SC-2500D-HA COR SUP FOR X600-PF-SC-2500D-HA 1,557.50$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-PFSC-2.5KH

SVC-COR-PFSC-5KH COR SUP FOR X600-PF-SC-5000D-HA COR SUP FOR X600-PF-SC-5000D-HA 3,115.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-PFSC-5KH

SVC-COR-PFSO-15KH COR SUP FOR X600-PF-SO-15KD-HA COR SUP FOR X600-PF-SO-15KD-HA 4,450.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-PFSO-15KH
SVC-COR-PTX3000 COR SUP FOR PTX3000 BASE COR SUP FOR PTX3000 BASE 7,974.40$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-PTX3000
SVC-COR-PTX-FPC-S COR SUP FOR FPC-SFF-PTX-P1-A COR SUP FOR FPC-SFF-PTX-P1-A 3,560.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-PTX-FPC-S
SVC-COR-QFX02-36Q COR SUP FOR QFX10002-36Q-PFL COR SUP FOR QFX10002-36Q-PFL 400.50$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-QFX02-36Q
SVC-COR-QFX02-36QA COR SUP FOR QFX10002-36Q-AFL COR SUP FOR QFX10002-36Q-AFL 801.00$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-QFX02-36QA
SVC-COR-QFX3500-ACR J-CARE CORE SUP FOR QFX3500 48 J-CARE CORE SUP FOR QFX3500 48 

SFP+/SFP AND 4PORT QSFP 
REDUNDANT

596.30$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-QFX3500-ACR

SVC-COR-QFX3600-16Q COR SUP F/ QFX3600 16PORT QSFP+ COR SUP F/ QFX3600 16PORT QSFP+ 
SW 3XFANS NO PWR/CABL

493.06$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-QFX3600-16Q

SVC-COR-QFX3600C COR SUP FOR QFX3600-16Q-ACR 
AND

COR SUP FOR QFX3600-16Q-ACR AND 
ACB

1,113.39$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-QFX3600C

SVC-COR-QFX3600-I16Q COR SUP FOR QFX3600-I COR SUP FOR QFX3600-I 
INTERCONNECT CHASSIS 3XFAN NO 
PWR

626.56$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-QFX3600-I16Q

SVC-COR-QFX3600IC COR SUP FOR QFX3600-I-16Q-ACR COR SUP FOR QFX3600-I-16Q-ACR AND 
ACB

795.66$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-QFX3600IC

SVC-COR-QFX5100Q2 COR SUP FOR QFX5100-24Q COR SUP FOR QFX5100-24Q 1,180.14$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-QFX5100Q2
SVC-COR-QFX5100S4 COR SUP FOR QFX5100-48S COR SUP FOR QFX5100-48S 902.46$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-QFX5100S4
SVC-COR-QFX5100S9 COR SUP FOR QFX5100-96S COR SUP FOR QFX5100-96S 1,249.56$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-QFX5100S9
SVC-COR-QFX5100T4 COR SUP FOR QFX5100-48T COR SUP FOR QFX5100-48T 897.12$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-QFX5100T4
SVC-COR-QFXDRCTRADV1 COR SUP FOR QFX-JSL-DRCTR-ADV1 COR SUP FOR QFX-JSL-DRCTR-ADV1 267.00$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-QFXDRCTRADV1

SVC-COR-QFX-EDGE-FAB COR SUP FOR QFX-JSL-EDGE-FAB COR SUP FOR QFX-JSL-EDGE-FAB 133.50$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-QFX-EDGE-FAB
SVC-COR-QFX-EDGE-FC J-CARE CORE SUP FOR QFX SERIES J-CARE CORE SUP FOR QFX SERIES 

EDGE FEATURE LICS FOR FIBRE 
CHANNEL

133.50$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-QFX-EDGE-FC

SVC-COR-QFX-HDNSE COR SUP FOR QFX5100-HDNSE-LIC COR SUP FOR QFX5100-HDNSE-LIC 240.30$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-QFX-HDNSE
SVC-COR-S2500-A1250E J-CARE CORE SUPPORT STRM2500 J-CARE CORE SUPPORT STRM2500 5,874.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-S2500-A1250E
SVCCORS2500A1250E25K J-CARE CORE SUP STRM2500 J-CARE CORE SUP STRM2500 ADD 1250 

EPS & 25K FLOWS
9,398.40$                               EA Juniper SVCCORS2500A1250E25K

SVC-COR-S2500-A-25KF J-CARE CORE SUPPORT STRM2500 J-CARE CORE SUPPORT STRM2500 4,699.20$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-S2500-A-25KF
SVCCORS2500AEPFPCOMB J-CARE CORE SUPPORT STRM2500 J-CARE CORE SUPPORT STRM2500 ADD 

EP AND FP COMBO
10,573.20$                             EA Juniper SVCCORS2500AEPFPCOMB

SVC-COR-S2500-COMBHA J-CARE CORE SUP FOR J-CARE CORE SUP FOR STRM2500-
COMB-HA

6,461.40$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-S2500-COMBHA

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller



Pricelist Template Form

Vendor SKU Product Name Product Description  Current Price Unit of Measure Manufacturer Name Manufacturer SKU
SVC-CORS2500LMA1250E J-CARE CORE SUPPORT F/ 

STRM2500
J-CARE CORE SUPPORT F/ STRM2500 
LOG MANAGEMENT ADD 1250 EPS

5,286.60$                               EA Juniper SVC-CORS2500LMA1250E

SVCCORS500A250E7500F J-CARE CORE SUPPORT FOR 
STRM500

J-CARE CORE SUPPORT FOR STRM500 
ADD 250EPS AND 7500 FLOWS

2,233.90$                               EA Juniper SVCCORS500A250E7500F

SVC-COR-S500-LMA250E J-CARE CORE SUPPORT FOR 
STRM500

J-CARE CORE SUPPORT FOR STRM500 
LOG MANAGEMENT ADD 250 EPS

1,646.50$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-S500-LMA250E

SVC-COR-S500-LM-HA SUP J-CARE CORE F/ SUP J-CARE CORE F/ STRM500-LM-HA 1,059.10$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-S500-LM-HA
SVC-COR-S500-QFCA50M J-CARE CORE SUPPORT FOR 

STRM500
J-CARE CORE SUPPORT FOR STRM500 
ADD QFLOW COLLECTOR 50 MB DATA

1,174.80$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-S500-QFCA50M

SVC-COR-S5-A-EP-250E J-CARE CORE SUP F/ J-CARE CORE SUP F/ STRM500-ADD-EP-
250E

1,495.20$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-S5-A-EP-250E

SVC-COR-S5K-A-2500E J-CARE CORE SUPPORT FOR 
STRM5K

J-CARE CORE SUPPORT FOR STRM5K 
ADD 2500 EPS

12,219.70$                             EA Juniper SVC-COR-S5K-A-2500E

SVCCORS5KA2500E100KF J-CARE CORE SUPPORT FOR 
STRM5K

J-CARE CORE SUPPORT FOR STRM5K 
ADD 2500 EPS AND 100K FLOWS

22,552.60$                             EA Juniper SVCCORS5KA2500E100KF

SVC-COR-S5K-ADDEP20K COR SUP FOR STRM5K-ADD-EP-20K COR SUP FOR STRM5K-ADD-EP-20K 97,743.36$                             EA Juniper SVC-COR-S5K-ADDEP20K

SVC-COR-S5K-AEP2500E J-CARE CORE SUPPORT FOR 
STRM5K

J-CARE CORE SUPPORT FOR STRM5K 
DISTRIBUTED ADD EP WITH 2500 EPS

12,219.70$                             EA Juniper SVC-COR-S5K-AEP2500E

SVC-COR-S5K-AFP100KF J-CARE CORE SUPPORT FOR 
STRM5K

J-CARE CORE SUPPORT FOR STRM5K 
DISTRIBUTED ADD FP WITH 100K 
FLOWS

12,219.70$                             EA Juniper SVC-COR-S5K-AFP100KF

SVC-COR-S5K-CON COR SUP FOR STRM5K-CON COR SUP FOR STRM5K-CON 8,116.80$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-S5K-CON
SVC-COR-S5K-CON-HA SUP J-CARE CORE F/ SUP J-CARE CORE F/ STRM5K-CON-HA 4,984.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-S5K-CON-HA

SVC-COR-S5K-LMA2500E J-CARE CORE SUPPORT FOR 
STRM5K

J-CARE CORE SUPPORT FOR STRM5K 
LOG MANAGEMENT ADD 2500 EPS

7,048.80$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-S5K-LMA2500E

SVCCORS5KLMADDEP10K COR SUP F/ STRM5K-LM-ADD-EP-10K COR SUP F/ STRM5K-LM-ADD-EP-10K 20,676.48$                             EA Juniper SVCCORS5KLMADDEP10K

SVCCORS5KLMADDEP20K COR SUP F/ STRM5K-LM-ADD-EP-20K COR SUP F/ STRM5K-LM-ADD-EP-20K 41,352.96$                             EA Juniper SVCCORS5KLMADDEP20K

SVCCORS5KLMEP2500ETM J-CARE CORE SUPPORT FOR 
STRM5K

J-CARE CORE SUPPORT FOR STRM5K 
UPGRADE EP TO FULL STRM5K 2500 
EPS

7,048.80$                               EA Juniper SVCCORS5KLMEP2500ETM

SVC-COR-SA6K-CL-M COR SUP FOR SA6K-CL-M 500-4999U COR SUP FOR SA6K-CL-M 500-4999U 2,420.80$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-SA6K-CL-M

SVC-COR-SA700-H 1YR J-CARE CORE SUPPORT FOR 1YR J-CARE CORE SUPPORT FOR 
SA700-H 25U

284.80$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-SA700-H

SVC-COR-SA-IVS 1YR J-CARE CORE SUPPORT FOR 1YR J-CARE CORE SUPPORT FOR 
FEATURE SA-IVS

356.00$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-SA-IVS

SVC-COR-SA-MTG 1YR J-CARE CORE SUPPORT FOR 1YR J-CARE CORE SUPPORT FOR 
FEATURE SA-MTG

801.00$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-SA-MTG

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller



Pricelist Template Form

Vendor SKU Product Name Product Description  Current Price Unit of Measure Manufacturer Name Manufacturer SKU
SVC-COR-SBR-CAR-AAA J-CARE CORE SUP F/ SBR CARRIER J-CARE CORE SUP F/ SBR CARRIER AAA 

SERVER LICS INCL 50000 SESSIONS
6,212.20$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-SBR-CAR-AAA

SVC-COR-SBR-ENT 1YR J-CARE CORE SUPPORT FOR 1YR J-CARE CORE SUPPORT FOR 
ENTERPRISE EDITION

1,335.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-SBR-ENT

SVC-COR-SBR-GEE 1YR J-CARE CORE SUPPORT FOR 1YR J-CARE CORE SUPPORT FOR 
GLOBAL ENTERPRISE EDITION

3,337.50$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-SBR-GEE

SVC-COR-SBR-JSM 1YR J-CARE CORE SUPPORT FOR 
SBR

1YR J-CARE CORE SUPPORT FOR SBR 
JAVASCRIPTING MODULE FOR LDAP

2,002.50$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-SBR-JSM

SVC-COR-SBR-SSRLIM COR SUP FOR SBR-SSR-LIMITED COR SUP FOR SBR-SSR-LIMITED 8,811.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-SBR-SSRLIM
SVC-COR-SBR-SSRUPG COR SUP FOR SBR-SSR-UPG COR SUP FOR SBR-SSR-UPG 16,643.00$                             EA Juniper SVC-COR-SBR-SSRUPG
SVC-COR-SBR-TPS10K COR SUP FOR SBR-CAR-TPS-10000 COR SUP FOR SBR-CAR-TPS-10000 156,640.00$                           EA Juniper SVC-COR-SBR-TPS10K
SVC-COR-SBR-TPS1K COR SUP FOR SBR-CAR-TPS-1000 COR SUP FOR SBR-CAR-TPS-1000 31,328.00$                             EA Juniper SVC-COR-SBR-TPS1K
SVC-COR-SBR-TPS2K COR SUP FOR SBR-CAR-TPS-2000 COR SUP FOR SBR-CAR-TPS-2000 58,740.00$                             EA Juniper SVC-COR-SBR-TPS2K
SVC-COR-SBR-TPS500 COR SUP FOR SBR-CAR-TPS-500 COR SUP FOR SBR-CAR-TPS-500 17,622.00$                             EA Juniper SVC-COR-SBR-TPS500
SVC-COR-SBR-TPS5K COR SUP FOR SBR-CAR-TPS-5000 COR SUP FOR SBR-CAR-TPS-5000 105,732.00$                           EA Juniper SVC-COR-SBR-TPS5K
SVC-COR-SBR-TPSUNL COR SUP FOR SBR-CAR-TPS-UNLIM COR SUP FOR SBR-CAR-TPS-UNLIM 195,800.00$                           EA Juniper SVC-COR-SBR-TPSUNL
SVC-COR-S-ES-NPU COR SUP S-ES-NPU COR SUP S-ES-NPU 623.00$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-S-ES-NPU
SVC-COR-S-JFL-NPU COR SUP S-JFLOW-NPU COR SUP S-JFLOW-NPU 623.00$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-S-JFL-NPU
SVC-COR-S-NAT-FW COR SUP S-NAT-FW COR SUP S-NAT-FW 623.00$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-S-NAT-FW
SVC-COR-S-NAT-NPU COR SUP S-NAT-NPU COR SUP S-NAT-NPU 623.00$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-S-NAT-NPU
SVC-COR-SPC1500-ABSE J- CARE CORE FOR SPC1500-A-BSE J- CARE CORE FOR SPC1500-A-BSE 

BASE APPLIANCE
1,157.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-SPC1500-ABSE

SVC-COR-SPCT-100K COR SUP FOR WLM-SP-CNCT-100000 COR SUP FOR WLM-SP-CNCT-100000 25,982.66$                             EA Juniper SVC-COR-SPCT-100K

SVC-COR-SPCT-10K COR SUP FOR WLM-SP-CNCT-10000 COR SUP FOR WLM-SP-CNCT-10000 5,019.60$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-SPCT-10K

SVC-COR-SPCT-1K COR SUP FOR WLM-SP-CNCT-1000 COR SUP FOR WLM-SP-CNCT-1000 836.60$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-SPCT-1K
SVC-COR-SPCT-2.5K COR SUP FOR WLM-SP-CNCT-2500 COR SUP FOR WLM-SP-CNCT-2500 1,553.94$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-SPCT-2.5K
SVC-COR-SPCT-25K COR SUP FOR WLM-SP-CNCT-25000 COR SUP FOR WLM-SP-CNCT-25000 10,397.87$                             EA Juniper SVC-COR-SPCT-25K

SVC-COR-SPCT-500 COR SUP FOR WLM-SP-CNCT-500 COR SUP FOR WLM-SP-CNCT-500 525.99$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-SPCT-500
SVC-COR-SPCT-50K COR SUP FOR WLM-SP-CNCT-50000 COR SUP FOR WLM-SP-CNCT-50000 16,732.00$                             EA Juniper SVC-COR-SPCT-50K

SVC-COR-SPCT-BASE COR SUP FOR WLM-SP-CNCT-BASE COR SUP FOR WLM-SP-CNCT-BASE 1,039.52$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-SPCT-BASE
SVC-COR-SPCT-MSINT COR SUP FOR WLM-SP-CNCT-MS-INT COR SUP FOR WLM-SP-CNCT-MS-INT 2,388.76$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-SPCT-MSINT

SVC-COR-SRC-VTA COR SUP FOR SRC-VOLUME 
TRACKING

COR SUP FOR SRC-VOLUME TRACKING 
LICS

22,250.00$                             EA Juniper SVC-COR-SRC-VTA

SVC-COR-SRX100 COR SUP FOR SRX100 COR SUP FOR SRX100 44.50$                                    EA Juniper SVC-COR-SRX100
SVC-COR-SRX110 COR SUP FOR SRX110 COR SUP FOR SRX110 45.39$                                    EA Juniper SVC-COR-SRX110
SVC-COR-SRX1400-XGE J-CARE CORE  FOR SRX1400-XGE J-CARE CORE  FOR SRX1400-XGE 1,450.70$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-SRX1400-XGE
SVC-COR-SRX1K3KNP COR SUP FOR COR SUP FOR SRX1K3K-NP-2XGE-SFPP 1,243.33$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-SRX1K3KNP

SVC-COR-SRX1-SPCNPC J-CARE CORE  FOR SRX1-SPCNPC J-CARE CORE  FOR SRX1-SPCNPC 1,157.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-SRX1-SPCNPC
SVC-COR-SRX210 COR SUP FOR SRX210 COR SUP FOR SRX210 78.32$                                    EA Juniper SVC-COR-SRX210

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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SVC-COR-SRX220 COR SUP FOR SRX220 COR SUP FOR SRX220 134.39$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-SRX220
SVC-COR-SRX240 COR SUP FOR SRX240 COR SUP FOR SRX240 205.59$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-SRX240
SVC-COR-SRX5400B2 CORE SUP FOR SRX5400B2 BNDL CORE SUP FOR SRX5400B2 BNDL 16,511.28$                             EA Juniper SVC-COR-SRX5400B2
SVC-COR-SRX5400BB CORE SUP FOR SRX5400BB BNDL CORE SUP FOR SRX5400BB BNDL 10,838.42$                             EA Juniper SVC-COR-SRX5400BB
SVC-COR-SRX550 COR SUP FOR SRX550 COR SUP FOR SRX550 592.74$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-SRX550
SVC-COR-SRX5600AA JUNIPER CARE CORE SUP FOR JUNIPER CARE CORE SUP FOR 

SRX5600-B1-ACTAA SRX5600E-B1-
ACTAA

10,838.42$                             EA Juniper SVC-COR-SRX5600AA

SVC-COR-SRX5800AA JUNIPER CARE CORE SUP FOR JUNIPER CARE CORE SUP FOR 
SRX5800-B1-ACTAA SRX5800E-B1-
ACTAA

12,005.21$                             EA Juniper SVC-COR-SRX5800AA

SVC-COR-SRX5800E COR SUP FOR SRX5800E-BASE COR SUP FOR SRX5800E-BASE 5,167.34$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-SRX5800E
SVC-COR-SRX5-IOC-40G COR SUP FOR SRX5-IOC-40G LINE COR SUP FOR SRX5-IOC-40G LINE 

CARD
4,921.70$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-SRX5-IOC-40G

SVC-COR-SRX5K-MPC CORE SUP FOR SRX5K-MPC CORE SUP FOR SRX5K-MPC 2,379.86$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-SRX5K-MPC
SVC-COR-SRX5K-SPC-4 COR FOR SRX5K-SPC-4-15-320 COR FOR SRX5K-SPC-4-15-320 SRX5K-

SPC-4-15-320
5,647.05$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-SRX5K-SPC-4

SVC-COR-SRX650 COR SUP FOR SRX650 COR SUP FOR SRX650 861.52$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-SRX650
SVC-COR-SSG140 COR SUP FOR SSG140 COR SUP FOR SSG140 176.22$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-SSG140
SVC-COR-SSG20 COR SUP FOR SSG-20 COR SUP FOR SSG-20 68.53$                                    EA Juniper SVC-COR-SSG20
SVC-COR-SSG320 COR SUP FOR SSG320 COR SUP FOR SSG320 225.17$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-SSG320
SVC-COR-SSG350 COR SUP FOR SSG350 COR SUP FOR SSG350 303.49$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-SSG350
SVC-COR-SSG5 COR SUP FOR SSG-5 COR SUP FOR SSG-5 48.95$                                    EA Juniper SVC-COR-SSG5
SVC-COR-SSG520 1YR J-CARE CORE SUPPORT FOR 1YR J-CARE CORE SUPPORT FOR SSG-

520
436.10$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-SSG520

SVC-COR-SSG520M COR SUP FOR SSG520M COR SUP FOR SSG520M 411.18$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-SSG520M
SVC-COR-SSG550M COR SUP FOR SSG550M COR SUP FOR SSG550M 734.25$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-SSG550M
SVCCORSVAIO100E10KFB 1YR COR STRMV-AIO-100E-10KF-BS 1YR COR STRMV-AIO-100E-10KF-BS 2,136.00$                               EA Juniper SVCCORSVAIO100E10KFB
SVCCORSVAIO100E10KFB COR SUP FOR SV-AIO100E10KFBS COR SUP FOR SV-AIO100E10KFBS 2,136.00$                               EA Juniper SVCCORSVAIO100E10KFB
SVCCORSVAIOADD300E 1YR COR STRMV-AIO-ADD-300E 1YR COR STRMV-AIO-ADD-300E 2,050.56$                               EA Juniper SVCCORSVAIOADD300E
SVCCORSVAIOLM100EBS J-CARE CORE SUP FOR J-CARE CORE SUP FOR STRM-AIO-LM-

100E-BS
1,068.00$                               EA Juniper SVCCORSVAIOLM100EBS

SVCCORSVAIOLMADD300E J-CARE CORE SUP FOR J-CARE CORE SUP FOR STRMV-AIO-LM-
ADD-300E

1,730.16$                               EA Juniper SVCCORSVAIOLMADD300E

SVC-COR-SV-CON-BS COR SUP FOR STRMV-CON-BS COR SUP FOR STRMV-CON-BS 1,922.40$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-SV-CON-BS
SVC-COR-SV-EP-100EBS COR SUP FOR STRMV-EP-100E-BS COR SUP FOR STRMV-EP-100E-BS 1,495.20$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-SV-EP-100EBS
SVC-COR-SV-EPADD300E COR SUP FOR STRMV-EP-ADD-300E COR SUP FOR STRMV-EP-ADD-300E 1,730.16$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-SV-EPADD300E

SVC-COR-SV-FP-10KFBS COR SUP FOR STRMV-FP-10KF-BS COR SUP FOR STRMV-FP-10KF-BS 1,495.20$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-SV-FP-10KFBS
SVC-COR-SV-FPADD20KF COR SUP FOR STRMV-FP-ADD-20KF COR SUP FOR STRMV-FP-ADD-20KF 1,922.40$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-SV-FPADD20KF

SVC-COR-SV-LM-CON-BS COR SUP FOR STRMV-LM-CON-BS COR SUP FOR STRMV-LM-CON-BS 1,345.68$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-SV-LM-CON-BS
SVC-COR-SVLMEP100EBS COR SUP FOR STRMV-LM-EP-100E-

BS
COR SUP FOR STRMV-LM-EP-100E-BS 1,046.64$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-SVLMEP100EBS

SVC-CORSVLMEPADD300E COR SUP F/ STRMV-LM-EP-ADD-300E COR SUP F/ STRMV-LM-EP-ADD-300E 1,217.52$                               EA Juniper SVC-CORSVLMEPADD300E

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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SVC-COR-SVM-ADD-1 COR SUP FOR VGW SECURITY VM COR SUP FOR VGW SECURITY VM LICS 

FOR 10 CPU SOCKETS
4,806.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-SVM-ADD-1

SVC-COR-SVM-ADD-10 J-CARE CORE SUP FOR ALTOR J-CARE CORE SUP FOR ALTOR SEC VM 
LICS F/ 10 CPU SOCKETS

4,806.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-SVM-ADD-10

SVC-COR-SVM-ADD-100 J-CARE CORE SUP FOR ALTOR J-CARE CORE SUP FOR ALTOR SEC VM 
LICS F/ 100 CPU SOCKETS

48,060.00$                             EA Juniper SVC-COR-SVM-ADD-100

SVC-COR-SVM-ADD-2 J-CARE CORE SUP FOR ALTOR J-CARE CORE SUP FOR ALTOR SEC VM 
LICS F/ 2 CPU SOCKETS

961.20$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-SVM-ADD-2

SVC-COR-SVM-ADD-20 J-CARE CORE SUP FOR ALTOR J-CARE CORE SUP FOR ALTOR SEC VM 
LICS F/ 20 CPU SOCKETS

9,612.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-SVM-ADD-20

SVC-COR-SVM-ADD-50 J-CARE CORE SUP FOR ALTOR J-CARE CORE SUP FOR ALTOR SEC VM 
LICS F/ 50 CPU SOCKETS

24,030.00$                             EA Juniper SVC-COR-SVM-ADD-50

SVC-COR-T4000 COR FOR T4000 CHASSIS COR FOR T4000 CHASSIS CHASSIS 2,536.50$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-T4000
SVC-COR-T4000-FPC COR FOR T4000 FPC TYPE 1 2 3 4 COR FOR T4000 FPC TYPE 1 2 3 4 5 5,580.30$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-T4000-FPC
SVC-COR-TXP-3D-2 COR SUP FOR TX MATRIX PLUS 3D COR SUP FOR TX MATRIX PLUS 3D UP 

TO TWO T4000 OR FOUR T1600
45,403.35$                             EA Juniper SVC-COR-TXP-3D-2

SVC-COR-TXP-3D-3 COR SUP FOR TX MATRIX PLUS 3D COR SUP FOR TX MATRIX PLUS 3D UP 
TO THREE T4000 OR SIX T1600

72,391.71$                             EA Juniper SVC-COR-TXP-3D-3

SVC-COR-TXP-3D-4 COR SUP FOR TX MATRIX PLUS 3D COR SUP FOR TX MATRIX PLUS 3D UP 
TO FOUR T4000 OR EIGHT T1600

80,559.24$                             EA Juniper SVC-COR-TXP-3D-4

SVC-COR-VFF-A-10 COR SUP FOR JV-FF-ADV-Q10 COR SUP FOR JV-FF-ADV-Q10 3,916.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-VFF-A-10
SVC-COR-VFF-S-1 COR SUP FOR JV-FF-STD-Q1 COR SUP FOR JV-FF-STD-Q1 293.70$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-VFF-S-1
SVC-COR-VFF-S-1 COR SUP FOR JV-FF-STD-Q1 COR SUP FOR JV-FF-STD-Q1 293.70$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-VFF-S-1
SVC-COR-VFF-S-10 COR SUP FOR JV-FF-STD-Q10 COR SUP FOR JV-FF-STD-Q10 2,937.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-VFF-S-10
SVC-COR-VFF-S-100 COR SUP FOR JV-FF-STD-Q100 COR SUP FOR JV-FF-STD-Q100 29,370.00$                             EA Juniper SVC-COR-VFF-S-100
SVC-COR-VSE1100 COR SUP FOR VSE1100 BASE 

SYSTEM
COR SUP FOR VSE1100 BASE SYSTEM 
SDK SW APP

1,920.62$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-VSE1100

SVC-COR-VSE2100 COR SUP FOR VSE2100 BASE 
SYSTEM

COR SUP FOR VSE2100 BASE SYSTEM 
SDK SW APP

2,318.45$                               EA Juniper SVC-COR-VSE2100

SVCCORVSECCENTER1 J-CARE CORE SUP FOR ALTOR J-CARE CORE SUP FOR ALTOR 
CENTRAL MANAGEMENT CENTER

801.00$                                  EA Juniper SVCCORVSECCENTER1

SVCCORVSECHAADD10 J-CARE CORE SUP FOR ALTOR J-CARE CORE SUP FOR ALTOR VIRTUAL 
SEC LICS F/ 10 CPU SOCKETS

1,201.50$                               EA Juniper SVCCORVSECHAADD10

SVCCORVSECHAADD2 J-CARE CORE SUP FOR ALTOR J-CARE CORE SUP FOR ALTOR VIRTUAL 
SEC LICS F/ 2 CPU SOCKETS

240.30$                                  EA Juniper SVCCORVSECHAADD2

SVCCORVSECHAADD20 J-CARE CORE SUP FOR ALTOR J-CARE CORE SUP FOR ALTOR VIRTUAL 
SEC LICS F/ 20 CPU SOCKETS

2,403.00$                               EA Juniper SVCCORVSECHAADD20

SVC-COR-VWLC-BASE COR SUP FOR JUNOSVWLC-BASE COR SUP FOR JUNOSVWLC-BASE 8.90$                                      EA Juniper SVC-COR-VWLC-BASE
SVC-COR-VWLC-HA COR SUP FOR JUNOSVWLC-HA COR SUP FOR JUNOSVWLC-HA 113.92$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-VWLC-HA
SVC-COR-VWLC-U1 COR SUP FOR JUNOSVWLC-U1 COR SUP FOR JUNOSVWLC-U1 8.90$                                      EA Juniper SVC-COR-VWLC-U1
SVC-COR-VWLC-U32 COR SUP FOR JUNOSVWLC-U32 COR SUP FOR JUNOSVWLC-U32 89.00$                                    EA Juniper SVC-COR-VWLC-U32
SVC-COR-VWLC-U8 COR SUP FOR JUNOSVWLC-U8 COR SUP FOR JUNOSVWLC-U8 22.25$                                    EA Juniper SVC-COR-VWLC-U8
SVC-COR-VWLC-VO COR SUP FOR JUNOSVWLC-VO COR SUP FOR JUNOSVWLC-VO 38.27$                                    EA Juniper SVC-COR-VWLC-VO
SVC-COR-WLA322 COR SUP FOR WLA322-XX COR SUP FOR WLA322-XX 15.13$                                    EA Juniper SVC-COR-WLA322
SVC-COR-WLA522E COR CORE WLA522E COR CORE WLA522E 20.47$                                    EA Juniper SVC-COR-WLA522E

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller



Pricelist Template Form

Vendor SKU Product Name Product Description  Current Price Unit of Measure Manufacturer Name Manufacturer SKU
SVC-COR-WLA532 COR SUP FOR WLA532 COR SUP FOR WLA532 28.48$                                    EA Juniper SVC-COR-WLA532
SVC-COR-WLA532E COR SUP FOR WLA532E COR SUP FOR WLA532E 33.82$                                    EA Juniper SVC-COR-WLA532E
SVC-COR-WLC100 COR SUP FOR WLC100 COR SUP FOR WLC100 90.78$                                    EA Juniper SVC-COR-WLC100
SVC-COR-WLC100-HA COR SUP FOR WLC100-HA COR SUP FOR WLC100-HA 17.80$                                    EA Juniper SVC-COR-WLC100-HA
SVC-COR-WLC100-U4 COR SUP FOR WLC100-U4 COR SUP FOR WLC100-U4 4.45$                                      EA Juniper SVC-COR-WLC100-U4
SVC-COR-WLC100-VO COR SUP FOR WLC100-VO COR SUP FOR WLC100-VO 8.90$                                      EA Juniper SVC-COR-WLC100-VO
SVC-COR-WLC2 COR CORE WLC2 COR CORE WLC2 40.94$                                    EA Juniper SVC-COR-WLC2
SVC-COR-WLC200R COR CORE WLC200R COR CORE WLC200R 453.90$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-WLC200R
SVCCORWLC2800HARTU COR CORE WLC2800-HA-RTU COR CORE WLC2800-HA-RTU 215.38$                                  EA Juniper SVCCORWLC2800HARTU
SVC-COR-WLC2800-U128 COR CORE WLC2800-U128 COR CORE WLC2800-U128 433.43$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-WLC2800-U128
SVC-COR-WLC2800-U64 COR CORE WLC2800-U64 COR CORE WLC2800-U64 261.66$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-WLC2800-U64
SVCCORWLC2800VORTU COR CORE WLC2800-VO-RTU COR CORE WLC2800-VO-RTU 171.77$                                  EA Juniper SVCCORWLC2800VORTU
SVCCORWLC2XXHARTU COR CORE WLC2XX-HA-RTU COR CORE WLC2XX-HA-RTU 129.05$                                  EA Juniper SVCCORWLC2XXHARTU
SVC-COR-WLC2XX-U32 COR CORE WLC2XX-U32 COR CORE WLC2XX-U32 173.55$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-WLC2XX-U32
SVC-COR-WLC8 COR CORE WLC8 COR CORE WLC8 152.19$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-WLC8
SVCCORWLC800HARTU COR CORE WLC800-HA-RTU COR CORE WLC800-HA-RTU 108.58$                                  EA Juniper SVCCORWLC800HARTU
SVC-COR-WLC800R COR CORE WLC800R COR CORE WLC800R 338.20$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-WLC800R
SVC-COR-WLC800-U16 COR CORE WLC800-U16 COR CORE WLC800-U16 98.79$                                    EA Juniper SVC-COR-WLC800-U16
SVC-COR-WLC800-U32 COR CORE WLC800-U32 COR CORE WLC800-U32 173.55$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-WLC800-U32
SVCCORWLC800VORTU COR CORE WLC800-VO-RTU COR CORE WLC800-VO-RTU 86.33$                                    EA Juniper SVCCORWLC800VORTU
SVCCORWLC880HARTU COR CORE WLC880-HA-RTU COR CORE WLC880-HA-RTU 145.96$                                  EA Juniper SVCCORWLC880HARTU
SVC-COR-WLC880R COR CORE WLC880R COR CORE WLC880R 453.90$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-WLC880R
SVC-COR-WLC880-U16 COR CORE WLC880-U16 COR CORE WLC880-U16 98.79$                                    EA Juniper SVC-COR-WLC880-U16
SVC-COR-WLC880-U32 COR CORE WLC880-U32 COR CORE WLC880-U32 173.55$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-WLC880-U32
SVCCORWLC880VORTU COR CORE FORWLC880-VO-RTU COR CORE FORWLC880-VO-RTU 86.33$                                    EA Juniper SVCCORWLC880VORTU
SVC-COR-WLC-MESH-U4 COR CORE WLC-MESH-U4 COR CORE WLC-MESH-U4 69.42$                                    EA Juniper SVC-COR-WLC-MESH-U4
SVCCORWLCSPCTRMU1 COR CORE WLC-SPCTRM-U1 COR CORE WLC-SPCTRM-U1 13.35$                                    EA Juniper SVCCORWLCSPCTRMU1
SVC-COR-WLCSPCTRMU32 COR SUP FOR WLC-SPCTRM-U32 COR SUP FOR WLC-SPCTRM-U32 72.09$                                    EA Juniper SVC-COR-WLCSPCTRMU32
SVCCORWLCSPCTRMU4 COR WLC-SPCTRM-U4 COR WLC-SPCTRM-U4 13.35$                                    EA Juniper SVCCORWLCSPCTRMU4
SVC-COR-WLM1200UMSP1 COR SUP FOR WLM1200-UMSP-B1 COR SUP FOR WLM1200-UMSP-B1 635.46$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-WLM1200UMSP1
SVC-COR-WLM-RMTS COR CORE WLM-RMTS COR CORE WLM-RMTS 33.82$                                    EA Juniper SVC-COR-WLM-RMTS
SVC-COR-WLM-RMTS-10 COR CORE WLM-RMTS-10 COR CORE WLM-RMTS-10 37.38$                                    EA Juniper SVC-COR-WLM-RMTS-10
SVC-COR-WLM-RMTS-100 COR CORE WLM-RMTS-100 COR CORE WLM-RMTS-100 169.99$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-WLM-RMTS-100
SVCCORWLMRMTS1000 COR CORE WLM-RMTS-1000 COR CORE WLM-RMTS-1000 1,177.47$                               EA Juniper SVCCORWLMRMTS1000
SVC-COR-WLM-RMTS-250 COR CORE WLM-RMTS-250 COR CORE WLM-RMTS-250 392.49$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-WLM-RMTS-250
SVC-COR-WLM-RMTS-50 COR CORE WLM-RMTS-50 COR CORE WLM-RMTS-50 125.49$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-WLM-RMTS-50
SVC-COR-WLM-RMTS-500 COR CORE WLM-RMTS-500 COR CORE WLM-RMTS-500 635.46$                                  EA Juniper SVC-COR-WLM-RMTS-500
SVCCORWLMRMTSPLAN COR CORE WLM-RMTS-PLAN COR CORE WLM-RMTS-PLAN 242.97$                                  EA Juniper SVCCORWLMRMTSPLAN
SVCCORWLMRMTSUSMB COR CORE WLM-RMTS-USM-BASIC COR CORE WLM-RMTS-USM-BASIC 224.28$                                  EA Juniper SVCCORWLMRMTSUSMB
SVCCORWLMSPGA2500 COR CORE WLM-SP-GA-2500 COR CORE WLM-SP-GA-2500 198.47$                                  EA Juniper SVCCORWLMSPGA2500
SVC-COR-WLM-SP-GA-50 COR CORE WLM-SP-GA-50 COR CORE WLM-SP-GA-50 45.39$                                    EA Juniper SVC-COR-WLM-SP-GA-50
SVCCORWLMSPGABASE COR CORE WLM-SP-GA-BASE COR CORE WLM-SP-GA-BASE 50.73$                                    EA Juniper SVCCORWLMSPGABASE
SVCCORWLMSPSM100 COR CORE WLM-SP-SM-100 COR CORE WLM-SP-SM-100 106.80$                                  EA Juniper SVCCORWLMSPSM100
SVCCORWLMSPSM2500 COR CORE WLM-SP-SM-2500 COR CORE WLM-SP-SM-2500 248.31$                                  EA Juniper SVCCORWLMSPSM2500
SVC-COR-WLM-SP-SM-50 COR CORE WLM-SP-SM-50 COR CORE WLM-SP-SM-50 59.63$                                    EA Juniper SVC-COR-WLM-SP-SM-50
SVCCORWLMSPSM500 COR CORE WLM-SP-SM-500 COR CORE WLM-SP-SM-500 198.47$                                  EA Juniper SVCCORWLMSPSM500
SVC-CP-ACX1000 CP SUP FOR ACX1000 CP SUP FOR ACX1000 316.84$                                  EA Juniper SVC-CP-ACX1000

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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SVC-CP-ACX1100 COR PLUS SUP FOR ACX1100 

SUPPLY
COR PLUS SUP FOR ACX1100 SUPPLY 
FOR 2520W

263.44$                                  EA Juniper SVC-CP-ACX1100

SVC-CP-ACX2000 CP SUP FOR ACX2000 CP SUP FOR ACX2000 495.73$                                  EA Juniper SVC-CP-ACX2000
SVC-CP-ACX2100 COR PLUS SUP FOR ACX2100 HC 

PEM
COR PLUS SUP FOR ACX2100 HC PEM 
2XHC FAN 2XHC FILTERS

495.73$                                  EA Juniper SVC-CP-ACX2100

SVC-CP-ACX2200 CP SUP FOR ACX2200 CP SUP FOR ACX2200 388.93$                                  EA Juniper SVC-CP-ACX2200
SVC-CP-ACX4000 CP SUP FOR ACX4000 CP SUP FOR ACX4000 572.27$                                  EA Juniper SVC-CP-ACX4000
SVC-CP-ACX4K-6GE CP SUP FOR ACX4000-2-6GE CP SUP FOR ACX4000-2-6GE 671.06$                                  EA Juniper SVC-CP-ACX4K-6GE
SVC-CP-AS-MCC CP FOR AS-MCC MODULAR CARRIER CP FOR AS-MCC MODULAR CARRIER 

CARD FOR MX
2,203.64$                               EA Juniper SVC-CP-AS-MCC

SVC-CP-AS-MSC-6.4TB CP FOR AS-MSC-6.4TB MODULAR CP FOR AS-MSC-6.4TB MODULAR 
STORAGE CARD W/ 6.4 TB CAPACITY

11,864.59$                             EA Juniper SVC-CP-AS-MSC-6.4TB

SVC-CP-AS-MXC40-64G CP FOR AS-MXC40-64G MODULAR CP FOR AS-MXC40-64G MODULAR 
PROCESSING CARD WITH 64G FOR MX

3,973.85$                               EA Juniper SVC-CP-AS-MXC40-64G

SVC-CP-CBA750B CP SUP FOR CBA750B CP SUP FOR CBA750B 80.10$                                    EA Juniper SVC-CP-CBA750B
SVC-CP-DDOS-AP1 CP SUP FOR J-DDOS-SEC-AP1 CP SUP FOR J-DDOS-SEC-AP1 1,854.76$                               EA Juniper SVC-CP-DDOS-AP1
SVC-CP-DDOS-AP2 CP SUP FOR J-DDOS-SEC-AP2 CP SUP FOR J-DDOS-SEC-AP2 1,726.60$                               EA Juniper SVC-CP-DDOS-AP2
SVC-CP-DDOS-AP4 CP SUP FOR J-DDOS-SEC-AP4 CP SUP FOR J-DDOS-SEC-AP4 1,374.16$                               EA Juniper SVC-CP-DDOS-AP4
SVC-CP-DDOS-AP4 CP SUP FOR J-DDOS-SEC-AP4 DDOS CP SUP FOR J-DDOS-SEC-AP4 DDOS 1,374.16$                               EA Juniper SVC-CP-DDOS-AP4

SVC-CP-EX2200-24P JCARE CORE PLUS SUP FOR JCARE CORE PLUS SUP FOR EX2200-
24P

60.52$                                    EA Juniper SVC-CP-EX2200-24P

SVC-CP-EX2200-24T JCARE CORE PLUS SUP FOR JCARE CORE PLUS SUP FOR EX2200-
24T

40.05$                                    EA Juniper SVC-CP-EX2200-24T

SVC-CP-EX2200-48P JCARE CORE PLUS SUP FOR JCARE CORE PLUS SUP FOR EX2200-
48P

101.46$                                  EA Juniper SVC-CP-EX2200-48P

SVC-CP-EX2200-48T JCARE CORE PLUS SUP FOR JCARE CORE PLUS SUP FOR EX2200-
48T

72.09$                                    EA Juniper SVC-CP-EX2200-48T

SVC-CP-EX2200-C-12P CP SUPPORT FOR EX2200-C-12P CP SUPPORT FOR EX2200-C-12P 41.83$                                    EA Juniper SVC-CP-EX2200-C-12P
SVC-CP-EX2200-C-12T CP SUPPORT FOR EX2200-C-12T CP SUPPORT FOR EX2200-C-12T 28.48$                                    EA Juniper SVC-CP-EX2200-C-12T
SVC-CP-EX3300-24P CP SUPPORT FOR EX3300-24P CP SUPPORT FOR EX3300-24P 106.80$                                  EA Juniper SVC-CP-EX3300-24P
SVC-CP-EX3300-24T CP SUPPORT FOR EX3300-24T CP SUPPORT FOR EX3300-24T 89.00$                                    EA Juniper SVC-CP-EX3300-24T
SVC-CP-EX3300-48P CP SUPPORT FOR EX3300-48P CP SUPPORT FOR EX3300-48P 195.80$                                  EA Juniper SVC-CP-EX3300-48P
SVC-CP-EX3300-48T CP SUPPORT FOR EX3300-48T/ CP SUPPORT FOR EX3300-48T/ EX3300-

48T-BF
160.20$                                  EA Juniper SVC-CP-EX3300-48T

SVC-CP-EX4300F32 CP SUP FOR EX4300-32F CP SUP FOR EX4300-32F 324.85$                                  EA Juniper SVC-CP-EX4300F32
SVC-CP-EX4300P24 CP SUP FOR EX4300-24P CP SUP FOR EX4300-24P 122.82$                                  EA Juniper SVC-CP-EX4300P24
SVC-CP-EX4300P48 CP SUP FOR EX4300-48P CP SUP FOR EX4300-48P 213.60$                                  EA Juniper SVC-CP-EX4300P48
SVC-CP-EX4300T24 CP SUP FOR EX4300-24T CP SUP FOR EX4300-24T 103.24$                                  EA Juniper SVC-CP-EX4300T24
SVC-CP-EX4300T48 CP SUP FOR EX4300-48T CP SUP FOR EX4300-48T 184.23$                                  EA Juniper SVC-CP-EX4300T48
SVC-CP-EX4500 J-CARE CORE PLUS SUP FOR EX4500 J-CARE CORE PLUS SUP FOR EX4500 701.32$                                  EA Juniper SVC-CP-EX4500

SVC-CP-EX4550 1YR J-CARE COREPLUS SUP FOR 1YR J-CARE COREPLUS SUP FOR 
EX4550

701.32$                                  EA Juniper SVC-CP-EX4550

SVC-CP-EX455032T CP SUP FOR EX4550-32T CP SUP FOR EX4550-32T 746.71$                                  EA Juniper SVC-CP-EX455032T
SVC-CP-EX460040F JUNIPER CARE CORE PLUS SUP FOR JUNIPER CARE CORE PLUS SUP FOR 

EX4600-40F
795.66$                                  EA Juniper SVC-CP-EX460040F

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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SVC-CP-EX9204 CP SUP FOR EX9204 CP SUP FOR EX9204 4,485.60$                               EA Juniper SVC-CP-EX9204
SVC-CP-EX9208 CP SUP FOR EX9208 CP SUP FOR EX9208 6,808.50$                               EA Juniper SVC-CP-EX9208
SVC-CP-EX9214 CP SUP FOR EX9214 CP SUP FOR EX9214 7,209.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-CP-EX9214
SVC-CP-JA2500BSE CP SUP FOR JA2500-A-BSE CP SUP FOR JA2500-A-BSE 2,060.35$                               EA Juniper SVC-CP-JA2500BSE
SVC-CP-JSA1500-B CP SUP FOR JSA1500-BSE CP SUP FOR JSA1500-BSE 1,136.53$                               EA Juniper SVC-CP-JSA1500-B
SVC-CP-JSA3500-B CP SUP FOR JSA3500-BSE CP SUP FOR JSA3500-BSE 2,298.87$                               EA Juniper SVC-CP-JSA3500-B
SVC-CP-JSA3800-B CP SUP FOR JSA3800-BSE CP SUP FOR JSA3800-BSE 2,235.68$                               EA Juniper SVC-CP-JSA3800-B
SVC-CP-JSA5500-B CP SUP FOR JSA5500-BSE CP SUP FOR JSA5500-BSE 4,711.66$                               EA Juniper SVC-CP-JSA5500-B
SVC-CP-JSA5800-B CP SUP FOR JSA5800-BSE CP SUP FOR JSA5800-BSE 4,503.40$                               EA Juniper SVC-CP-JSA5800-B
SVC-CP-JSA7500-B CP SUP FOR JSA7500-BSE CP SUP FOR JSA7500-BSE 1,593.10$                               EA Juniper SVC-CP-JSA7500-B
SVC-CP-LN2600 CP SUP FOR LN2600 CP SUP FOR LN2600 849.06$                                  EA Juniper SVC-CP-LN2600
SVC-CP-MAG2600-H LA J-CARE CORE PLUS SUP FOR LA J-CARE CORE PLUS SUP FOR 

MAG2600 100U+
1,459.60$                               EA Juniper SVC-CP-MAG2600-H

SVC-CP-MAG2600-L LA J-CARE CORE PLUS SUP FOR LA J-CARE CORE PLUS SUP FOR 
MAG2600 UP TO 11-50U

551.80$                                  EA Juniper SVC-CP-MAG2600-L

SVC-CP-MAG2600-M LA J-CARE CORE PLUS SUP FOR LA J-CARE CORE PLUS SUP FOR 
MAG2600 UP TO 51-100U

872.20$                                  EA Juniper SVC-CP-MAG2600-M

SVC-CP-MAG2600-S J-CARE CORE PLUS SUP FOR J-CARE CORE PLUS SUP FOR MAG2600 
UP TO 1-10U

267.00$                                  EA Juniper SVC-CP-MAG2600-S

SVC-CP-MAG2600-S LA J-CARE CORE PLUS SUP FOR LA J-CARE CORE PLUS SUP FOR 
MAG2600 UP TO 1-10U

347.10$                                  EA Juniper SVC-CP-MAG2600-S

SVC-CP-MAG4610-H LA J-CARE CORE PLUS SUP FOR LA J-CARE CORE PLUS SUP FOR 
MAG4610 250U+

3,293.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-CP-MAG4610-H

SVC-CP-MAG4610-L J-CARE CORE PLU SUP FOR 
MAG4610

J-CARE CORE PLU SUP FOR MAG4610 
UP TO 1-100U CACHE 105W

1,032.40$                               EA Juniper SVC-CP-MAG4610-L

SVC-CP-MAG4610-L LA J-CARE CORE PLUS SUP FOR LA J-CARE CORE PLUS SUP FOR 
MAG4610 UP TO 1-100U

1,317.20$                               EA Juniper SVC-CP-MAG4610-L

SVC-CP-MAG4610-M LA J-CARE CORE PLUS SUP FOR LA J-CARE CORE PLUS SUP FOR 
MAG4610 UP TO 101-250U

1,895.70$                               EA Juniper SVC-CP-MAG4610-M

SVC-CP-MAG6610 LA J-CARE CORE PLUS SUP FOR LA J-CARE CORE PLUS SUP FOR 
MAG6610 CHASSIS

213.60$                                  EA Juniper SVC-CP-MAG6610

SVC-CP-MAG6611 LA J-CARE CORE PLUS SUP FOR LA J-CARE CORE PLUS SUP FOR 
MAG6611 CHASSIS

382.70$                                  EA Juniper SVC-CP-MAG6611

SVC-CP-MAG-SM160-H J-CARE CORE PLU SUP FOR J-CARE CORE PLU SUP FOR MAG-
SM160 250U+

2,429.70$                               EA Juniper SVC-CP-MAG-SM160-H

SVC-CP-MAG-SM160-H LA J-CARE CORE PLUS SUP FOR LA J-CARE CORE PLUS SUP FOR MAG-
SM160 250U+

3,070.50$                               EA Juniper SVC-CP-MAG-SM160-H

SVC-CP-MAG-SM160-L J-CARE CORE PLU SUP FOR J-CARE CORE PLU SUP FOR MAG-
SM160 UP TO 50-100U CACHE 105W

872.20$                                  EA Juniper SVC-CP-MAG-SM160-L

SVC-CP-MAG-SM160-L LA J-CARE CORE PLUS SUP FOR LA J-CARE CORE PLUS SUP FOR MAG-
SM160 UP TO 50-100U

1,112.50$                               EA Juniper SVC-CP-MAG-SM160-L

SVC-CP-MAG-SM160-M LA J-CARE CORE PLUS SUP FOR LA J-CARE CORE PLUS SUP FOR MAG-
SM160 UP TO 101-250U

1,682.10$                               EA Juniper SVC-CP-MAG-SM160-M

SVC-CP-MAG-SM360-H LA J-CARE CORE PLUS SUP FOR LA J-CARE CORE PLUS SUP FOR MAG-
SM360 5000U+

11,578.90$                             EA Juniper SVC-CP-MAG-SM360-H

SVC-CP-MAG-SM360-L J-CARE CORE PLU SUP FOR J-CARE CORE PLU SUP FOR MAG-
SM360 UP TO 100-500U CACHE 105W

2,340.70$                               EA Juniper SVC-CP-MAG-SM360-L

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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SVC-CP-MAG-SM360-L LA J-CARE CORE PLUS SUP FOR LA J-CARE CORE PLUS SUP FOR MAG-

SM360 UP TO 100-500U
2,963.70$                               EA Juniper SVC-CP-MAG-SM360-L

SVC-CP-MAG-SM360-M J-CARE CORE PLU SUP FOR J-CARE CORE PLU SUP FOR MAG-
SM360 UP TO 501-5000U

4,316.50$                               EA Juniper SVC-CP-MAG-SM360-M

SVC-CP-MAG-SM360-M LA J-CARE CORE PLUS SUP FOR LA J-CARE CORE PLUS SUP FOR MAG-
SM360 UP TO 501-5000U

5,446.80$                               EA Juniper SVC-CP-MAG-SM360-M

SVC-CP-MAG-SM361-L CP SUP FOR MAG-SM361 (100-500 CP SUP FOR MAG-SM361 (100-500 
USERS)INCL GA & RADIUS SVR LICS

2,573.88$                               EA Juniper SVC-CP-MAG-SM361-L

SVC-CP-MAG-SM361-M CP SUP FOR MAG-SM361 (501-1000 CP SUP FOR MAG-SM361 (501-1000 
USERS)

5,267.91$                               EA Juniper SVC-CP-MAG-SM361-M

SVCCPMPC4E2CGE8XGE CP FOR MPC4E-3D-2CGE-8XGE CP FOR MPC4E-3D-2CGE-8XGE 10,169.14$                             EA Juniper SVCCPMPC4E2CGE8XGE
SVCCPMPC4E2CGE8XGER CP FOR MPC4E-3D-2CGE8XGE-R-B CP FOR MPC4E-3D-2CGE8XGE-R-B 13,935.62$                             EA Juniper SVCCPMPC4E2CGE8XGER
SVCCPMPC4E32XGEIR CP FOR MPC4E-3D-32XGE-IR-B CP FOR MPC4E-3D-32XGE-IR-B 11,488.12$                             EA Juniper SVCCPMPC4E32XGEIR
SVC-CP-MPC4E-32XGE-R CP FOR MPC4E-3D-32XGE-R-B CP FOR MPC4E-3D-32XGE-R-B 12,806.21$                             EA Juniper SVC-CP-MPC4E-32XGE-R
SVCCPMPC4E32XGESFPP CP FOR MPC4E-3D-32XGE-SFPP CP FOR MPC4E-3D-32XGE-SFPP 9,604.88$                               EA Juniper SVCCPMPC4E32XGESFPP
SVC-CP-MPC4E-8XGE-IR CP FOR MPC4E-3D-2CGE8XGE-IR-B CP FOR MPC4E-3D-2CGE8XGE-IR-B 12,429.74$                             EA Juniper SVC-CP-MPC4E-8XGE-IR
SVC-CP-MPC5E-1 CP SUP FOR MPC5E-100G10G CP SUP FOR MPC5E-100G10G 10,621.26$                             EA Juniper SVC-CP-MPC5E-1
SVC-CP-MPC5E-1I CP SUP FOR MPC5E-100G10G-IRB CP SUP FOR MPC5E-100G10G-IRB 12,994.00$                             EA Juniper SVC-CP-MPC5E-1I
SVC-CP-MPC5E-1R CP SUP FOR MPC5E-100G10G-RB CP SUP FOR MPC5E-100G10G-RB 14,576.42$                             EA Juniper SVC-CP-MPC5E-1R
SVC-CP-MPC5E-4 CP SUP FOR MPC5E-40G10G CP SUP FOR MPC5E-40G10G 9,792.67$                               EA Juniper SVC-CP-MPC5E-4
SVC-CP-MPC5E-4I CP SUP FOR MPC5E-40G10G-IRB CP SUP FOR MPC5E-40G10G-IRB 11,675.91$                             EA Juniper SVC-CP-MPC5E-4I
SVC-CP-MPC5E-4R CP SUP FOR MPC5E-40G10G-RB CP SUP FOR MPC5E-40G10G-RB 12,994.00$                             EA Juniper SVC-CP-MPC5E-4R
SVC-CP-MPC5EQ-1 CP SUP FOR MPC5EQ-100G10G CP SUP FOR MPC5EQ-100G10G 14,011.27$                             EA Juniper SVC-CP-MPC5EQ-1
SVC-CP-MPC5EQ-1I CP SUP FOR MPC5EQ-100G10G-IRB CP SUP FOR MPC5EQ-100G10G-IRB 16,911.78$                             EA Juniper SVC-CP-MPC5EQ-1I
SVC-CP-MPC5EQ-1R CP SUP FOR MPC5EQ-100G10G-RB CP SUP FOR MPC5EQ-100G10G-RB 19,095.84$                             EA Juniper SVC-CP-MPC5EQ-1R
SVC-CP-MPC5EQ-4 CP SUP FOR MPC5EQ-40G10G CP SUP FOR MPC5EQ-40G10G 12,806.21$                             EA Juniper SVC-CP-MPC5EQ-4
SVC-CP-MPC5EQ-4I CP SUP FOR MPC5EQ-40G10G-IRB CP SUP FOR MPC5EQ-40G10G-IRB 15,065.92$                             EA Juniper SVC-CP-MPC5EQ-4I
SVC-CP-MPC5EQ-4R CP SUP FOR MPC5EQ-40G10G-RB CP SUP FOR MPC5EQ-40G10G-RB 16,685.72$                             EA Juniper SVC-CP-MPC5EQ-4R
SVC-CP-MPC6E CP SUP FOR MX2K-MPC6E CP SUP FOR MX2K-MPC6E 11,110.76$                             EA Juniper SVC-CP-MPC6E
SVC-CP-MPC6E-IRB CP SUP FOR MX2K-MPC6E-IRB CP SUP FOR MX2K-MPC6E-IRB 15,065.92$                             EA Juniper SVC-CP-MPC6E-IRB
SVC-CP-MPC6E-RB CP SUP FOR MX2K-MPC6E-RB CP SUP FOR MX2K-MPC6E-RB 18,267.25$                             EA Juniper SVC-CP-MPC6E-RB
SVC-CP-MSMPC128G CP SUP FOR MS-MPC-128G CP SUP FOR MS-MPC-128G 5,102.37$                               EA Juniper SVC-CP-MSMPC128G
SVC-CP-MWS1000 CP FOR MWS1000 CP FOR MWS1000 2,563.20$                               EA Juniper SVC-CP-MWS1000
SVC-CP-MX104 CP SUP FOR MX104 CP SUP FOR MX104 2,494.67$                               EA Juniper SVC-CP-MX104
SVC-CP-MX10-T-AC CP SUPPORT FOR MX10-T-AC CP SUPPORT FOR MX10-T-AC 1,468.50$                               EA Juniper SVC-CP-MX10-T-AC
SVC-CP-MX2010 CP FOR MX2010 CHASSIS CP FOR MX2010 CHASSIS 6,575.32$                               EA Juniper SVC-CP-MX2010
SVC-CP-MX2020 COR PLUS SUP FOR MX2020 

CHASSIS
COR PLUS SUP FOR MX2020 CHASSIS 
SUPPLY FOR 4200W

9,104.70$                               EA Juniper SVC-CP-MX2020

SVC-CP-MX5-T-AC CP SUPPORT FOR MX5-T-AC CP SUPPORT FOR MX5-T-AC 971.88$                                  EA Juniper SVC-CP-MX5-T-AC
SVC-CP-MX5-T-DC CP SUP FOR MX5-T-DC CP SUP FOR MX5-T-DC 971.88$                                  EA Juniper SVC-CP-MX5-T-DC
SVC-CP-MX80 J-CARE CORE PLUS SUP F/ MX80 J-CARE CORE PLUS SUP F/ MX80 

INCLUDES MIC CARDS
2,394.10$                               EA Juniper SVC-CP-MX80

SVC-CP-MX-MPC1-3D CP SUP FOR MX-MPC1-3D AND CP SUP FOR MX-MPC1-3D AND MPC1E-
3D INCLUDES MIC

1,521.90$                               EA Juniper SVC-CP-MX-MPC1-3D

SVC-CP-MX-MPC1-3D-B J-CARE COREPLUS SUP FOR J-CARE COREPLUS SUP FOR MX-MPC1-
3D-B INCLUDES MIC

2,100.40$                               EA Juniper SVC-CP-MX-MPC1-3D-B

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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SVC-CP-MX-MPC2-3D-B J-CARE COREPLUS SUP FOR J-CARE COREPLUS SUP FOR MX-MPC2-

3D-B INCLUDES MIC
2,322.90$                               EA Juniper SVC-CP-MX-MPC2-3D-B

SVC-CP-MX-MPC2-3D-Q J-CARE CORE PLUS SUP J-CARE CORE PLUS SUP FOR MX-MPC2-
3D-Q

3,052.70$                               EA Juniper SVC-CP-MX-MPC2-3D-Q

SVCCPMXMPC3D16XGEB CP SUP FOR MX- MPC-3D-16XGE-B CP SUP FOR MX- MPC-3D-16XGE-B INCL 
MIC

6,283.40$                               EA Juniper SVCCPMXMPC3D16XGEB

SVC-CP-MX-MS-DPC J-CARE CORE PLUS SUP MX-MS-DPC J-CARE CORE PLUS SUP MX-MS-DPC 3,916.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-CP-MX-MS-DPC

SVC-CP-NS-B-BSE JUNIPER CARE CORE PLUS SUP FOR JUNIPER CARE CORE PLUS SUP FOR 
NS-SM-XL-B-BSE

3,576.02$                               EA Juniper SVC-CP-NS-B-BSE

SVC-CP-PTX3000 CP SUP FOR PTX3000 BASE CP SUP FOR PTX3000 BASE 8,828.80$                               EA Juniper SVC-CP-PTX3000
SVC-CP-PTX-FPC-S CP SUP FOR FPC-SFF-PTX-P1-A CP SUP FOR FPC-SFF-PTX-P1-A 3,941.81$                               EA Juniper SVC-CP-PTX-FPC-S
SVC-CP-QFX3100-GBE CP SUP FOR QFX3100-GBE-ACR CP SUP FOR QFX3100-GBE-ACR 400.50$                                  EA Juniper SVC-CP-QFX3100-GBE
SVC-CP-QFX3500-ACR J-CARE CORE PLUS SUP FOR J-CARE CORE PLUS SUP FOR QFX3500 

48 SFP+/SFP AND 4PORT QSFP
676.40$                                  EA Juniper SVC-CP-QFX3500-ACR

SVC-CP-QFX3600C COR PLUS SUP FOR COR PLUS SUP FOR QFX3600-16Q-ACR 
AND ACB

1,253.12$                               EA Juniper SVC-CP-QFX3600C

SVC-CP-QFX3600-I-16Q CP FOR QFX3600-I INTERCONNECT CP FOR QFX3600-I INTERCONNECT 
CHASSIS W/ 3FAN PS/CABL NOT INCL

918.48$                                  EA Juniper SVC-CP-QFX3600-I-16Q

SVC-CP-QFX3600IC COR PLUS SUP FOR COR PLUS SUP FOR QFX3600-I-16Q-ACR 
AND ACB

895.34$                                  EA Juniper SVC-CP-QFX3600IC

SVC-CP-QFX5100Q2 CP SUP FOR QFX5100-24Q CP SUP FOR QFX5100-24Q 1,327.88$                               EA Juniper SVC-CP-QFX5100Q2
SVC-CP-QFX5100S4 CP SUP FOR QFX5100-48S CP SUP FOR QFX5100-48S 1,015.49$                               EA Juniper SVC-CP-QFX5100S4
SVC-CP-QFX5100S9 CP SUP FOR QFX5100-96S CP SUP FOR QFX5100-96S 1,406.20$                               EA Juniper SVC-CP-QFX5100S9
SVC-CP-QFX5100T4 COR PLUS SUP FOR QFX5100-48T COR PLUS SUP FOR QFX5100-48T 1,009.26$                               EA Juniper SVC-CP-QFX5100T4
SVC-CP-SRX100 CP SUP FOR SRX100 CP SUP FOR SRX100 48.95$                                    EA Juniper SVC-CP-SRX100
SVC-CP-SRX110 CP SUPFOR SRX110 CP SUPFOR SRX110 52.51$                                    EA Juniper SVC-CP-SRX110
SVC-CP-SRX1400-GE J-CARE CORE PLUS  F/ SRX1400-GE J-CARE CORE PLUS  F/ SRX1400-GE 640.80$                                  EA Juniper SVC-CP-SRX1400-GE
SVC-CP-SRX1K3KNP CP SUP FOR SRX1K3K-NP-2XGE-

SFPP
CP SUP FOR SRX1K3K-NP-2XGE-SFPP 1,380.39$                               EA Juniper SVC-CP-SRX1K3KNP

SVC-CP-SRX210 CP SUP FOR SRX210 CP SUP FOR SRX210 88.11$                                    EA Juniper SVC-CP-SRX210
SVC-CP-SRX210MGW 1YR J-CARE CORE PLUS SUP FOR 1YR J-CARE CORE PLUS SUP FOR 

SRX210MGW
160.20$                                  EA Juniper SVC-CP-SRX210MGW

SVC-CP-SRX220 CP SUP FOR SRX220 CP SUP FOR SRX220 147.74$                                  EA Juniper SVC-CP-SRX220
SVC-CP-SRX240 CP SUP FOR SRX240 CP SUP FOR SRX240 225.17$                                  EA Juniper SVC-CP-SRX240
SVC-CP-SRX5400B2 CP SUP FOR SRX5400B2 BNDL CP SUP FOR SRX5400B2 BNDL 18,102.60$                             EA Juniper SVC-CP-SRX5400B2
SVC-CP-SRX5400BB CP SUP FOR SRX5400BB BNDL CP SUP FOR SRX5400BB BNDL 11,883.28$                             EA Juniper SVC-CP-SRX5400BB
SVC-CP-SRX550 CP SUPFOR SRX550 CP SUPFOR SRX550 732.47$                                  EA Juniper SVC-CP-SRX550
SVC-CP-SRX5600AA JUNIPER CARE CORE PLUS SUP JUNIPER CARE CORE PLUS SUP 

SRX5600-B1-ACTAA SRX5600E-B1-
ACTAA

11,883.28$                             EA Juniper SVC-CP-SRX5600AA

SVC-CP-SRX5800 J-CARE CORE PLUS SUP FOR J-CARE CORE PLUS SUP FOR SRX5800 
CHASSIS PS SCB RE

4,325.40$                               EA Juniper SVC-CP-SRX5800

SVC-CP-SRX5800AA JUNIPER CARE CORE PLUS SUP JUNIPER CARE CORE PLUS SUP 
SRX5800-B1-ACTAA SRX5800E-B1-
ACTAA

13,162.21$                             EA Juniper SVC-CP-SRX5800AA

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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SVC-CP-SRX5800E CP SUP FOR SRX5800E-BASE CP SUP FOR SRX5800E-BASE 5,665.74$                               EA Juniper SVC-CP-SRX5800E
SVC-CP-SRX5-IOC-40G J-CARE CORE PLUS SUP FOR J-CARE CORE PLUS SUP FOR SRX5-IOC-

40G LINE CARD
5,411.20$                               EA Juniper SVC-CP-SRX5-IOC-40G

SVC-CP-SRX5K-MPC CP SUP FOR SRX5K-MPC CP SUP FOR SRX5K-MPC 2,609.48$                               EA Juniper SVC-CP-SRX5K-MPC
SVC-CP-SRX5K-SPC-4 CP FOR SRX5K-SPC-4-15-320 CP FOR SRX5K-SPC-4-15-320 6,207.75$                               EA Juniper SVC-CP-SRX5K-SPC-4
SVC-CP-SRX5-SPC J-CARE CORE PLUS SUP FOR J-CARE CORE PLUS SUP FOR SRX5-SPC 

LINE CARD
4,138.50$                               EA Juniper SVC-CP-SRX5-SPC

SVC-CP-SRX650 CP SUP FOR SRX650 CP SUP FOR SRX650 949.63$                                  EA Juniper SVC-CP-SRX650
SVC-CP-T4000 CP FOR T4000 CHASSIS CP FOR T4000 CHASSIS 3,159.50$                               EA Juniper SVC-CP-T4000
SVC-CP-T4000-FPC CP FOR T4000 FPC TYPE 1  2  3 CP FOR T4000 FPC TYPE 1  2  3 4  5 6,950.90$                               EA Juniper SVC-CP-T4000-FPC
SVC-CP-TXP-3D-2 CP SUP FOR TX MATRIX PLUS 3D UP CP SUP FOR TX MATRIX PLUS 3D UP TO 

TWO T4000 OR FOUR T1600
56,555.05$                             EA Juniper SVC-CP-TXP-3D-2

SVC-CP-TXP-3D-3 CP SUP FOR TX MATRIX PLUS 3D UP CP SUP FOR TX MATRIX PLUS 3D UP TO 
THREE T4000 OR SIX T1600

90,172.13$                             EA Juniper SVC-CP-TXP-3D-3

SVC-CP-TXP-3D-4 CP SUP FOR TX MATRIX PLUS 3D UP CP SUP FOR TX MATRIX PLUS 3D UP TO 
FOUR T4000 OR EIGHT T1600

100,345.72$                           EA Juniper SVC-CP-TXP-3D-4

SVC-CP-VSE1100 CP SUP FOR VSE1100 BASE SYSTEM CP SUP FOR VSE1100 BASE SYSTEM 
SDK SW APP

2,160.92$                               EA Juniper SVC-CP-VSE1100

SVC-CP-VSE2100 CP SUP FOR VSE2100 BASE SYSTEM CP SUP FOR VSE2100 BASE SYSTEM 
SDK SW APP

2,608.59$                               EA Juniper SVC-CP-VSE2100

SVC-CP-WLA522 CP CORE PLUS WLA522 CP CORE PLUS WLA522 21.36$                                    EA Juniper SVC-CP-WLA522
SVC-CP-WLA532 CP SUP FOR WLA532 CP SUP FOR WLA532 32.04$                                    EA Juniper SVC-CP-WLA532
SVC-CP-WLA532E CP FOR WLA532E CP FOR WLA532E 38.27$                                    EA Juniper SVC-CP-WLA532E
SVC-CP-WLC100 CP SUP FOR WLC100 CP SUP FOR WLC100 103.24$                                  EA Juniper SVC-CP-WLC100
SVC-CP-WLC200R CP CORE PLUS WLC200R CP CORE PLUS WLC200R 516.20$                                  EA Juniper SVC-CP-WLC200R
SVC-CP-WLC8 CP CORE PLUS WLC8 CP CORE PLUS WLC8 172.66$                                  EA Juniper SVC-CP-WLC8
SVC-CP-WLC800R CP CORE PLUS WLC800R CP CORE PLUS WLC800R 384.48$                                  EA Juniper SVC-CP-WLC800R
SVC-CP-WLC880R CP CORE PLUS WLC880R CP CORE PLUS WLC880R 516.20$                                  EA Juniper SVC-CP-WLC880R
SVC-CP-WLM1200-UMSP1 CP SUP FOR WLM1200-UMSP-B1 CP SUP FOR WLM1200-UMSP-B1 722.68$                                  EA Juniper SVC-CP-WLM1200-UMSP1
SVC-EXT-WAR-CTP2008 1YR J-CARE CORE PLUS SUPPORT 1YR J-CARE CORE PLUS SUPPORT FOR 

CTP2008
2,002.50$                               EA Juniper SVC-EXT-WAR-CTP2008

SVC-EXT-WAR-CTP2024 1YR J-CARE CORE PLUS SUPPORT 1YR J-CARE CORE PLUS SUPPORT FOR 
CTP2024

2,447.50$                               EA Juniper SVC-EXT-WAR-CTP2024

SVC-EXT-WAREX320024P CP SUP FOR EX 3200-24P CP SUP FOR EX 3200-24P 121.04$                                  EA Juniper SVC-EXT-WAREX320024P
SVC-EXT-WAREX320048T J-CARE CORE PLUS SUPPORT FOR 

EX
J-CARE CORE PLUS SUPPORT FOR EX 
3200-48T

144.18$                                  EA Juniper SVC-EXT-WAREX320048T

SVC-EXT-WAREX420024F CAT4 CP FOR EX420024F CAT4 CP FOR EX420024F 404.06$                                  EA Juniper SVC-EXT-WAREX420024F
SVC-EXT-WAREX420024F J-CARE CORE PLUS SUPPORT FOR 

EX
J-CARE CORE PLUS SUPPORT FOR EX 
4200-24F

320.40$                                  EA Juniper SVC-EXT-WAREX420024F

SVCEXTWAREX420024T J-CARE CORE PLUS SUPPORT FOR 
EX

J-CARE CORE PLUS SUPPORT FOR EX 
4200-24T

120.15$                                  EA Juniper SVCEXTWAREX420024T

SVC-EXT-WAREX420048P J-CARE CORE PLUS SUPPORT FOR 
EX

J-CARE CORE PLUS SUPPORT FOR EX 
4200-48P

248.31$                                  EA Juniper SVC-EXT-WAREX420048P

SVCEXTWAREX420048T J-CARE CORE PLUS SUPPORT FOR 
EX

J-CARE CORE PLUS SUPPORT FOR EX 
4200-48T

216.27$                                  EA Juniper SVCEXTWAREX420048T

SVCEXTWARHERX1440 CP FOR ERX1440 9-14 CARDS CP FOR ERX1440 9-14 CARDS 32,129.00$                             EA Juniper SVCEXTWARHERX1440
SVC-EXT-WAR-IC4K-M CP SUP FOR IC4K-M 251-1000 EP CP SUP FOR IC4K-M 251-1000 EP 2,934.33$                               EA Juniper SVC-EXT-WAR-IC4K-M
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SVC-EXT-WAR-ISG1000 CP SUP FOR ISG1000 CP SUP FOR ISG1000 2,535.61$                               EA Juniper SVC-EXT-WAR-ISG1000
SVCEXTWARISG1000SMS CP SUP FOR ISG1000-S CP SUP FOR ISG1000-S 7,087.96$                               EA Juniper SVCEXTWARISG1000SMS
SVC-EXT-WAR-ISG2000 CP SUP FOR ISG2000 CP SUP FOR ISG2000 4,190.12$                               EA Juniper SVC-EXT-WAR-ISG2000
SVCEXTWARISG2000SMS CP SUP FOR ISG2000-S CP SUP FOR ISG2000-S 13,637.47$                             EA Juniper SVCEXTWARISG2000SMS
SVCEXTWARLERX1440 CP FOR ERX1440 1-4 CARDS CP FOR ERX1440 1-4 CARDS 15,308.00$                             EA Juniper SVCEXTWARLERX1440
SVCEXTWARMERX1440 CP FOR ERX1440 5-8 CARDS CP FOR ERX1440 5-8 CARDS 24,475.00$                             EA Juniper SVCEXTWARMERX1440
SVC-EXT-WAR-MX240 J-CARE CORE PLUS SUP F/ MX240 J-CARE CORE PLUS SUP F/ MX240 

INCLUDES RE/SCB/PWR/JUNOS
3,052.70$                               EA Juniper SVC-EXT-WAR-MX240

SVC-EXT-WAR-MX480 1YR J-CARE CORE PLUS SUPPORT 1YR J-CARE CORE PLUS SUPPORT 
MX480 CHASSIS INCL 
RE/SCB/PWR/JUNOS

3,346.40$                               EA Juniper SVC-EXT-WAR-MX480

SVC-EXT-WAR-MX960 EXT COREPLUS SUPPORT FOR 
MX960

EXT COREPLUS SUPPORT FOR MX960 
CHASSIS

3,479.90$                               EA Juniper SVC-EXT-WAR-MX960

SVC-EXT-WAR-N5200-L CP SUP FOR N5200 CP SUP FOR N5200 8,918.69$                               EA Juniper SVC-EXT-WAR-N5200-L
SVC-EXT-WAR-N5400-L CP SUP FOR N5400 CP SUP FOR N5400 10,906.06$                             EA Juniper SVC-EXT-WAR-N5400-L
SVC-EXT-WAR-NSMA2BSE J-CARE CORE PLUS SUP F/ J-CARE CORE PLUS SUP F/ NS-SM-A2-

BSE BASE APP & 25DEVICE SW
1,424.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-EXT-WAR-NSMA2BSE

SVCEXTWARSA2KCLH CP SUP FOR SA2K-CL-H 100U+ NA CP SUP FOR SA2K-CL-H 100U+ NA 1,037.74$                               EA Juniper SVCEXTWARSA2KCLH
SVC-EXT-WAR-SA2K-H CP SUP FOR SA2K-H 100U+ NA CP SUP FOR SA2K-H 100U+ NA 1,270.92$                               EA Juniper SVC-EXT-WAR-SA2K-H
SVC-EXT-WAR-SA4K-L CP SUP FOR SA4K-L 50-99U CP SUP FOR SA4K-L 50-99U 1,233.54$                               EA Juniper SVC-EXT-WAR-SA4K-L
SVC-EXT-WAR-SSG140 CP SUP FOR SSG140 CP SUP FOR SSG140 195.80$                                  EA Juniper SVC-EXT-WAR-SSG140
SVC-EXT-WAR-SSG20 CP SUP FOR SSG-20 CP SUP FOR SSG-20 78.32$                                    EA Juniper SVC-EXT-WAR-SSG20
SVC-EXT-WAR-SSG320 CP SUP FOR SSG320 CP SUP FOR SSG320 244.75$                                  EA Juniper SVC-EXT-WAR-SSG320
SVC-EXT-WAR-SSG350 CP SUP FOR SSG350 CP SUP FOR SSG350 332.86$                                  EA Juniper SVC-EXT-WAR-SSG350
SVC-EXT-WAR-SSG5 CP SUP FOR SSG-5 CP SUP FOR SSG-5 58.74$                                    EA Juniper SVC-EXT-WAR-SSG5
SVC-EXT-WAR-SSG520M CP SUP FOR SSG520M CP SUP FOR SSG520M 450.34$                                  EA Juniper SVC-EXT-WAR-SSG520M
SVC-EXT-WAR-SSG550M CP SUP FOR SSG550M CP SUP FOR SSG550M 812.57$                                  EA Juniper SVC-EXT-WAR-SSG550M
SVC-JCP-ASCREDIT-10 JCP ADVANCED SVC 10CREDIT 

BLOCK
JCP ADVANCED SVC 10CREDIT BLOCK 19,580.00$                             EA Juniper SVC-JCP-ASCREDIT-10

SVC-LTD-SBR-ENT 1YR J-CARE LIMITED SUPPORT FOR 1YR J-CARE LIMITED SUPPORT FOR 
ENTERPRISE EDITION

885.55$                                  EA Juniper SVC-LTD-SBR-ENT

SVC-MNX-PC-BWEPC-500 TECHNICAL SUP FOR BRIDGEWATER TECHNICAL SUP FOR BRIDGEWATER 
SW S-MNX-PC-BWEPC-500

20,666.69$                             EA Juniper SVC-MNX-PC-BWEPC-500

SVC-MNX-PCBWEPCPS10K TECHNICAL SUP FOR BRIDGEWATER TECHNICAL SUP FOR BRIDGEWATER 
SW S-MNX-PC-BWEPC-PS10K

9,919.94$                               EA Juniper SVC-MNX-PCBWEPCPS10K

SVC-MNX-PC-BWPC-500 TECHNICAL SUP F/ BRIDGEWATER 
SW

TECHNICAL SUP F/ BRIDGEWATER SW 14,377.06$                             EA Juniper SVC-MNX-PC-BWPC-500

SVC-MNX-PC-BWPCAS10K TECHNICAL SUP F/ BRIDGEWATER 
SW

TECHNICAL SUP F/ BRIDGEWATER SW 6,613.59$                               EA Juniper SVC-MNX-PC-BWPCAS10K

SVC-ND-ACX1000 1YR ND SUP FOR ACX1000 1YR ND SUP FOR ACX1000 364.01$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-ACX1000
SVC-ND-ACX1100 ND SUP FOR ACX1100 ND SUP FOR ACX1100 302.60$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-ACX1100
SVC-ND-ACX2000 1YR J-CARE NBD SUP FOR ACX2000 1YR J-CARE NBD SUP FOR ACX2000 568.71$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-ACX2000
SVC-ND-ACX2100 ND SUP FOR ACX2100 ND SUP FOR ACX2100 568.71$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-ACX2100
SVC-ND-ACX2200 ND SUP FOR ACX2200 ND SUP FOR ACX2200 445.89$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-ACX2200
SVC-ND-ACX4000 ND SUP FOR ACX4000 ND SUP FOR ACX4000 656.82$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-ACX4000
SVC-ND-ACX4K-6GE ND SUP FOR ACX4000-2-6GE ND SUP FOR ACX4000-2-6GE 769.85$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-ACX4K-6GE

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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SVC-ND-AS-MCC ND FOR AS-MCC MODULAR CARRIER ND FOR AS-MCC MODULAR CARRIER 

CARD FOR MX
2,394.99$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-AS-MCC

SVC-ND-AS-MSC-6.4TB ND FOR AS-MSC-6.4TB MODULAR ND FOR AS-MSC-6.4TB MODULAR 
STORAGE CARD W/ 6.4 TB CAPACITY

12,896.10$                             EA Juniper SVC-ND-AS-MSC-6.4TB

SVC-ND-AS-MXC40-64G ND FOR AS-MXC40-64G MODULAR ND FOR AS-MXC40-64G MODULAR 
PROCESSING CARD WITH 64G FOR MX

4,319.17$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-AS-MXC40-64G

SVC-ND-AX411 1YR J-CARE NBD SUP 1YR J-CARE NBD SUP FOR AX411 
ACCESS POINT

70.31$                                    EA Juniper SVC-ND-AX411

SVC-ND-CBA750B ND SUP FOR CBA750B ND SUP FOR CBA750B 89.00$                                    EA Juniper SVC-ND-CBA750B
SVC-NDCE-ACX1100 NDCE SUP FOR ACX1100 NDCE SUP FOR ACX1100 395.16$                                  EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-ACX1100
SVC-NDCE-ACX2100 NDCE SUP FOR ACX2100 NDCE SUP FOR ACX2100 743.15$                                  EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-ACX2100
SVC-NDCE-ACX2200 NDCE SUP FOR ACX2200 NDCE SUP FOR ACX2200 582.95$                                  EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-ACX2200
SVC-NDCE-ACX4000 NDCE SUP FOR ACX4000 NDCE SUP FOR ACX4000 857.96$                                  EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-ACX4000
SVC-NDCE-ACX4K-6GE NDCE SUP FOR ACX4000-2-6GE NDCE SUP FOR ACX4000-2-6GE 1,006.59$                               EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-ACX4K-6GE
SVC-NDCE-AS-MCC NDCE FOR AS-MCC MODULAR 

CARRIER
NDCE FOR AS-MCC MODULAR CARRIER 
CARD FOR MX

2,873.81$                               EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-AS-MCC

SVCNDCEASMSC6.4TB NDCE FOR AS-MSC-6.4TB MODULAR NDCE FOR AS-MSC-6.4TB MODULAR 
STORAGE CARD W/ 6.4 TB CAPACITY

15,475.32$                             EA Juniper SVCNDCEASMSC6.4TB

SVCNDCEASMXC4064G NDCE FOR AS-MXC40-64G MODULAR NDCE FOR AS-MXC40-64G MODULAR 
PROCESSING CARD WITH 64G FOR MX

5,183.36$                               EA Juniper SVCNDCEASMXC4064G

SVC-NDCE-AX411 1YR J-CARE  NBD ONSITE 1YR J-CARE  NBD ONSITE SUP FOR 
AX411 ACCESS POINT

91.67$                                    EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-AX411

SVC-NDCE-CBA750B NDCE SUP FOR CBA750B NDCE SUP FOR CBA750B 114.81$                                  EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-CBA750B
SVC-NDCE-EX2200-24P JCARE NBD ONSITE SUP FOR JCARE NBD ONSITE SUP FOR EX2200-

24P
137.95$                                  EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-EX2200-24P

SVC-NDCE-EX2200-24T JCARE NBD ONSITE SUP FOR JCARE NBD ONSITE SUP FOR EX2200-
24T

91.67$                                    EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-EX2200-24T

SVC-NDCE-EX2200-48P JCARE NBD ONSITE SUP FOR JCARE NBD ONSITE SUP FOR EX2200-
48P

231.40$                                  EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-EX2200-48P

SVC-NDCE-EX2200-48T JCARE NBD ONSITE SUP FOR JCARE NBD ONSITE SUP FOR EX2200-
48T

164.65$                                  EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-EX2200-48T

SVC-NDCE-EX3300-48P NDCE SUPPORT FOR EX3300-48P NDCE SUPPORT FOR EX3300-48P 438.77$                                  EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-EX3300-48P
SVC-NDCE-EX4200-24T J-CARE NBD ONSITE SUPPORT FOR J-CARE NBD ONSITE SUPPORT FOR EX 

4200-24T
273.23$                                  EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-EX4200-24T

SVC-NDCE-EX4200-48P J-CARE NBD ONSITE SUPPORT FOR J-CARE NBD ONSITE SUPPORT FOR EX 
4200-48P

564.26$                                  EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-EX4200-48P

SVC-NDCE-EX4200-48T J-CARE NBD ONSITE SUPPORT FOR J-CARE NBD ONSITE SUPPORT FOR EX 
4200-48T

492.17$                                  EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-EX4200-48T

SVC-NDCE-EX4200-FT NDCE SUP FOR NDCE SUP FOR EX4200-FANTRAY-
SPARES

8.90$                                      EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-EX4200-FT

SVC-NDCE-EX42-24FS NDCE SUP FOR NDCE SUP FOR EX4200-24F-S-SPARES 728.91$                                  EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-EX42-24FS
SVC-NDCE-EX42-48TS NDCE SUP FOR NDCE SUP FOR EX4200-48T-S-SPARES 492.17$                                  EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-EX42-48TS
SVC-NDCE-EX4300F NDCE SUP FOR EX4300-FAN-SPARES NDCE SUP FOR EX4300-FAN-SPARES 8.90$                                      EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-EX4300F

SVC-NDCE-EX4300F32 NDCE SUP FOR EX4300-32F NDCE SUP FOR EX4300-32F 740.48$                                  EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-EX4300F32
SVC-NDCE-EX4300FI NDCE SUP FOR NDCE SUP FOR EX4300-FAN-AFI-

SPARES
8.90$                                      EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-EX4300FI

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller



Pricelist Template Form

Vendor SKU Product Name Product Description  Current Price Unit of Measure Manufacturer Name Manufacturer SKU
SVC-NDCE-EX4300P24 NDCE SUP FOR EX4300-24P NDCE SUP FOR EX4300-24P 280.35$                                  EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-EX4300P24
SVC-NDCE-EX4300P48 NDCE SUP FOR EX4300-48P NDCE SUP FOR EX4300-48P 486.83$                                  EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-EX4300P48
SVC-NDCE-EX4300T24 NDCE SUP FOR EX4300-24T NDCE SUP FOR EX4300-24T 234.96$                                  EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-EX4300T24
SVC-NDCE-EX4300T48 NDCE SUP FOR EX4300-48T NDCE SUP FOR EX4300-48T 420.08$                                  EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-EX4300T48
SVC-NDCE-EX43-24PS NDCE SUP FOR NDCE SUP FOR EX4300-24P-S-SPARES 280.35$                                  EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-EX43-24PS
SVC-NDCE-EX43-24TS NDCE SUP FOR NDCE SUP FOR EX4300-24T-S-SPARES 234.96$                                  EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-EX43-24TS
SVC-NDCE-EX43-32FS NDCE SUP FOR NDCE SUP FOR EX4300-32F-S-SPARES 834.82$                                  EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-EX43-32FS
SVC-NDCE-EX43-48PS NDCE SUP FOR NDCE SUP FOR EX4300-48P-S-SPARES 486.83$                                  EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-EX43-48PS
SVC-NDCE-EX43-48TS NDCE SUP FOR NDCE SUP FOR EX4300-48T-S-SPARES 420.08$                                  EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-EX43-48TS
SVC-NDCE-EX45-32FS NDCE SUP FOR NDCE SUP FOR EX4550-32F-S-SPARES 1,595.77$                               EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-EX45-32FS
SVC-NDCE-EX455032T NDCE SUP FOR EX4550-32T NDCE SUP FOR EX4550-32T 1,703.46$                               EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-EX455032T
SVC-NDCE-EX4550FI NDCE SUP FOR NDCE SUP FOR EX4550-FANMODULE-

AFI-SPARES
8.90$                                      EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-EX4550FI

SVC-NDCE-EX4550FO NDCE SUP FOR NDCE SUP FOR EX4550-FANMODULE-
AFO-SPARES

8.90$                                      EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-EX4550FO

SVC-NDCE-EX460040F NDCE SUP FOR EX4600-40F NDCE SUP FOR EX4600-40F 1,813.82$                               EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-EX460040F
SVC-NDCE-EX46-40FS NDCE SUP FOR NDCE SUP FOR EX4600-40F-S-SPARES 1,813.82$                               EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-EX46-40FS
SVC-NDCE-EX6210 NDCE SUP FOR EX6210 ALL MODELS NDCE SUP FOR EX6210 ALL MODELS 

LINE CARDS INCLUDED
3,262.74$                               EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-EX6210

SVC-NDCE-EX9204 NDCE SUP FOR EX9204 NDCE SUP FOR EX9204 6,230.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-EX9204
SVC-NDCE-EX9208 NDCE SUP FOR EX9208 NDCE SUP FOR EX9208 9,456.25$                               EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-EX9208
SVC-NDCE-EX9214 NDCE SUP FOR EX9214 NDCE SUP FOR EX9214 10,012.50$                             EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-EX9214
SVC-NDCE-EX9214-3A ND ONSITE SUP FOR EX9214-BASE3A ND ONSITE SUP FOR EX9214-BASE3A 

ALSO REDUND3A MODELS
11,136.57$                             EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-EX9214-3A

SVC-NDCE-EX-LC8XS J-CARE NEXTDAY ONSITE EX LC8XS J-CARE NEXTDAY ONSITE EX LC8XS 
LINE CARD

845.50$                                  EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-EX-LC8XS

SVC-NDCE-EX-P190D NDCE SUP FOR NDCE SUP FOR EX-PWR-190-DC-
SPARES

8.90$                                      EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-EX-P190D

SVC-NDCE-EX-P320A NDCE SUP FOR NDCE SUP FOR EX-PWR-320-AC-
SPARES

8.90$                                      EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-EX-P320A

SVC-NDCE-EX-P930A NDCE SUP FOR NDCE SUP FOR EX-PWR3-930-AC-
SPARES

8.90$                                      EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-EX-P930A

SVC-NDCE-ISG1000 ND ONSITE SUP FOR ISG1000 ND ONSITE SUP FOR ISG1000 4,454.45$                               EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-ISG1000
SVC-NDCE-ISG1000-SMS ND ONSITE SUP FOR ISG1000-S ND ONSITE SUP FOR ISG1000-S 9,662.73$                               EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-ISG1000-SMS
SVC-NDCE-ISG2000 ND ONSITE SUP FOR ISG2000 ND ONSITE SUP FOR ISG2000 7,352.29$                               EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-ISG2000
SVC-NDCE-ISG2000-SMS ND ONSITE SUP FOR ISG2000-S ND ONSITE SUP FOR ISG2000-S 19,129.66$                             EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-ISG2000-SMS
SVC-NDCE-JA2500BSE NDCE SUP FOR JA2500-A-BSE NDCE SUP FOR JA2500-A-BSE 2,943.23$                               EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-JA2500BSE
SVC-NDCE-JP-1100AO NDCE SUP FOR NDCE SUP FOR JPSU-1100-AC-AFO-

SPARES
8.90$                                      EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-JP-1100AO

SVC-NDCE-JP-350A-I NDCE SUP FOR NDCE SUP FOR JPSU-350-AC-AFI-
SPARES

8.90$                                      EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-JP-350A-I

SVC-NDCE-JP-350A-O NDCE SUP FOR NDCE SUP FOR JPSU-350-AC-AFO-
SPARES

8.90$                                      EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-JP-350A-O

SVC-NDCE-JP-550D-I NDCE SUP FOR NDCE SUP FOR JPSU-550-DC-AFI-
SPARES

8.90$                                      EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-JP-550D-I

SVC-NDCE-JP-550D-O NDCE SUP FOR NDCE SUP FOR JPSU-550-DC-AFO-
SPARES

8.90$                                      EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-JP-550D-O
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SVC-NDCE-JP-650A-I NDCE SUP FOR NDCE SUP FOR JPSU-650W-AC-AFI-

SPARES
8.90$                                      EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-JP-650A-I

SVC-NDCE-JP-650A-O NDCE SUP FOR NDCE SUP FOR JPSU-650W-AC-AFO-
SPARES

8.90$                                      EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-JP-650A-O

SVC-NDCE-JP-650D-I NDCE SUP FOR NDCE SUP FOR JPSU-650W-DC-AFI-
SPARES

8.90$                                      EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-JP-650D-I

SVC-NDCE-JP-650D-O NDCE SUP FOR NDCE SUP FOR JPSU-650W-DC-AFO-
SPARES

8.90$                                      EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-JP-650D-O

SVC-NDCE-JP-715A-O NDCE SUP FOR NDCE SUP FOR JPSU-715-AC-AFO-
SPARES

8.90$                                      EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-JP-715A-O

SVC-NDCE-JSA1500-B NDCE SUP FOR JSA1500-BSE NDCE SUP FOR JSA1500-BSE 1,368.82$                               EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-JSA1500-B
SVC-NDCE-JSA3500-B NDCE SUP FOR JSA3500-BSE NDCE SUP FOR JSA3500-BSE 2,770.57$                               EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-JSA3500-B
SVC-NDCE-JSA3800-B NDCE SUP FOR JSA3800-BSE NDCE SUP FOR JSA3800-BSE 3,193.32$                               EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-JSA3800-B
SVC-NDCE-JSA5500-B NDCE SUP FOR JSA5500-BSE NDCE SUP FOR JSA5500-BSE 3,600.94$                               EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-JSA5500-B
SVC-NDCE-JSA5800-B NDCE SUP FOR JSA5800-BSE NDCE SUP FOR JSA5800-BSE 6,432.92$                               EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-JSA5800-B
SVC-NDCE-JSA7500-B NDCE SUP FOR JSA7500-BSE NDCE SUP FOR JSA7500-BSE 2,278.40$                               EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-JSA7500-B
SVC-NDCE-LN2600 NDCE SUP FOR LN2600 NDCE SUP FOR LN2600 1,179.25$                               EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-LN2600
SVC-NDCE-MAG2600-H LA NBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR LA NBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR 

MAG2600 100U+
2,055.90$                               EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-MAG2600-H

SVC-NDCE-MAG2600-L LA NBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR LA NBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR 
MAG2600 UP TO 11-50U

774.30$                                  EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-MAG2600-L

SVC-NDCE-MAG2600-L NBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR NBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR MAG2600 
UP TO 11-50U

605.20$                                  EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-MAG2600-L

SVC-NDCE-MAG2600-M LA NBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR LA NBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR 
MAG2600 UP TO 51-100U

1,228.20$                               EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-MAG2600-M

SVC-NDCE-MAG2600-S LA NBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR LA NBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR 
MAG2600 UP TO 1-10U

480.60$                                  EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-MAG2600-S

SVC-NDCE-MAG2600-S NBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR NBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR MAG2600 
UP TO 1-10U

373.80$                                  EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-MAG2600-S

SVC-NDCE-MAG4610 NDCE SUP FOR MAG4610 CHASSIS NDCE SUP FOR MAG4610 CHASSIS 649.70$                                  EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-MAG4610
SVC-NDCE-MAG4610-H LA NBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR LA NBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR 

MAG4610 250U+
4,672.50$                               EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-MAG4610-H

SVC-NDCE-MAG4610-ICE NA ONSITE MAG4610-ICE NA ONSITE MAG4610-ICE 2,153.80$                               EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-MAG4610-ICE
SVC-NDCE-MAG4610-L LA NBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR LA NBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR 

MAG4610 UP TO 1-100U
1,877.90$                               EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-MAG4610-L

SVC-NDCE-MAG4610-M LA NBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR LA NBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR 
MAG4610 UP TO 101-250U

2,705.60$                               EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-MAG4610-M

SVC-NDCE-MAG4610-M NBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR NBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR MAG4610 
UP TO 101-250U

2,136.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-MAG4610-M

SVC-NDCE-MAG6610 LA NBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR LA NBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR 
MAG6610 CHASSIS

311.50$                                  EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-MAG6610

SVC-NDCE-MAG6611 LA NBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR LA NBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR 
MAG6611 CHASSIS

542.90$                                  EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-MAG6611

SVC-NDCE-MAG-SM160-H LA NBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR LA NBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR MAG-
SM160 250U+

4,387.70$                               EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-MAG-SM160-H

SVC-NDCE-MAG-SM160-L LA NBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR LA NBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR MAG-
SM160 UP TO 50-100U

1,593.10$                               EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-MAG-SM160-L

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller



Pricelist Template Form

Vendor SKU Product Name Product Description  Current Price Unit of Measure Manufacturer Name Manufacturer SKU
SVC-NDCE-MAG-SM160-M LA NBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR LA NBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR MAG-

SM160 UP TO 101-250U
2,420.80$                               EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-MAG-SM160-M

SVC-NDCE-MAG-SM360-H LA NBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR LA NBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR MAG-
SM360 5000U+

16,518.40$                             EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-MAG-SM360-H

SVC-NDCE-MAG-SM360-L LA NBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR LA NBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR MAG-
SM360 UP TO 100-500U

4,218.60$                               EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-MAG-SM360-L

SVC-NDCE-MAG-SM360-L NBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR NBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR MAG-
SM360 UP TO 100-500U CACHE 130W

3,337.50$                               EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-MAG-SM360-L

SVC-NDCE-MAG-SM360-M LA NBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR LA NBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR MAG-
SM360 UP TO 501-5000U

7,769.70$                               EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-MAG-SM360-M

SVC-NDCE-MAG-SM361-L NDCE SUP FOR MAG-SM361 (100-500 NDCE SUP FOR MAG-SM361 (100-500 
USERS)INCL GA & RADIUS SVR LICS

3,788.73$                               EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-MAG-SM361-L

SVC-NDCE-MAG-SM361-M NDCE SUP FOR MAG-SM361 NDCE SUP FOR MAG-SM361 501-1000U 7,753.68$                               EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-MAG-SM361-M
SVCNDCEMPC4E2CGE8XGE NDCE FOR MPC4E-3D-2CGE-8XGE NDCE FOR MPC4E-3D-2CGE-8XGE 13,264.56$                             EA Juniper SVCNDCEMPC4E2CGE8XGE
SVCNDCEMPC4E2CGE8XGE NDCE FOR MPC4E-3D-2CGE8XGE-R-

B
NDCE FOR MPC4E-3D-2CGE8XGE-R-B 18,177.36$                             EA Juniper SVCNDCEMPC4E2CGE8XGE

SVCNDCEMPC4E32XGEIR NDCE FOR MPC4E-3D-32XGE-IR-B NDCE FOR MPC4E-3D-32XGE-IR-B 14,984.04$                             EA Juniper SVCNDCEMPC4E32XGEIR
SVCNDCEMPC4E32XGER NDCE FOR MPC4E-3D-32XGE-R-B NDCE FOR MPC4E-3D-32XGE-R-B 16,703.52$                             EA Juniper SVCNDCEMPC4E32XGER
SVCNDCEMPC4E32XGESFP NDCE FOR MPC4E-3D-32XGE-SFPP NDCE FOR MPC4E-3D-32XGE-SFPP 12,527.64$                             EA Juniper SVCNDCEMPC4E32XGESFP
SVCNDCEMPC4E8XGEIR NDCE FOR MPC4E-3D-2CGE8XGE-IR-

B
NDCE FOR MPC4E-3D-2CGE8XGE-IR-B 16,212.24$                             EA Juniper SVCNDCEMPC4E8XGEIR

SVC-NDCE-MPC5E-1 NDCE SUP FOR MPC5E-100G10G NDCE SUP FOR MPC5E-100G10G 13,853.74$                             EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-MPC5E-1
SVC-NDCE-MPC5E-1I NDCE SUP FOR MPC5E-100G10G-IRB NDCE SUP FOR MPC5E-100G10G-IRB 16,949.16$                             EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-MPC5E-1I

SVC-NDCE-MPC5E-1R NDCE SUP FOR MPC5E-100G10G-RB NDCE SUP FOR MPC5E-100G10G-RB 19,012.18$                             EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-MPC5E-1R

SVC-NDCE-MPC5E-4 NDCE SUP FOR MPC5E-40G10G NDCE SUP FOR MPC5E-40G10G 12,773.28$                             EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-MPC5E-4
SVC-NDCE-MPC5E-4I NDCE SUP FOR MPC5E-40G10G-IRB NDCE SUP FOR MPC5E-40G10G-IRB 15,229.68$                             EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-MPC5E-4I
SVC-NDCE-MPC5E-4R NDCE SUP FOR MPC5E-40G10G-RB NDCE SUP FOR MPC5E-40G10G-RB 16,949.16$                             EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-MPC5E-4R
SVC-NDCE-MPC5EQ-1 NDCE SUP FOR MPC5EQ-100G10G NDCE SUP FOR MPC5EQ-100G10G 18,275.26$                             EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-MPC5EQ-1
SVC-NDCE-MPC5EQ-1I NDCE SUP FOR MPC5EQ-100G10G-

IRB
NDCE SUP FOR MPC5EQ-100G10G-IRB 22,058.65$                             EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-MPC5EQ-1I

SVC-NDCE-MPC5EQ-1R NDCE SUP FOR MPC5EQ-100G10G-
RB

NDCE SUP FOR MPC5EQ-100G10G-RB 24,907.54$                             EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-MPC5EQ-1R

SVC-NDCE-MPC5EQ-4 NDCE SUP FOR MPC5EQ-40G10G NDCE SUP FOR MPC5EQ-40G10G 16,703.52$                             EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-MPC5EQ-4
SVC-NDCE-MPC5EQ-4I NDCE SUP FOR MPC5EQ-40G10G-IRB NDCE SUP FOR MPC5EQ-40G10G-IRB 19,651.20$                             EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-MPC5EQ-4I

SVC-NDCE-MPC5EQ-4R NDCE SUP FOR MPC5EQ-40G10G-RB NDCE SUP FOR MPC5EQ-40G10G-RB 21,764.06$                             EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-MPC5EQ-4R

SVC-NDCE-MPC6E NDCE SUP FOR MX2K-MPC6E NDCE SUP FOR MX2K-MPC6E 14,492.76$                             EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-MPC6E
SVC-NDCE-MPC6E-IRB NDCE SUP FOR MX2K-MPC6E-IRB NDCE SUP FOR MX2K-MPC6E-IRB 19,651.20$                             EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-MPC6E-IRB
SVC-NDCE-MPC6E-RB NDCE SUP FOR MX2K-MPC6E-RB NDCE SUP FOR MX2K-MPC6E-RB 23,827.08$                             EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-MPC6E-RB
SVC-NDCE-MSMPC128G NDCE SUP FOR MS-MPC-128G NDCE SUP FOR MS-MPC-128G 7,008.75$                               EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-MSMPC128G
SVC-NDCE-MX104 NDCE SUP FOR MX104 NDCE SUP FOR MX104 3,426.50$                               EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-MX104
SVC-NDCE-MX2010 NDCE FOR MX2010 CHASSIS NDCE FOR MX2010 CHASSIS 9,038.84$                               EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-MX2010
SVC-NDCE-MX2020 NDCE SUP FOR MX2020 CHASSIS NDCE SUP FOR MX2020 CHASSIS 12,516.07$                             EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-MX2020
SVC-NDCE-MX5-T-AC NDCE SUPPORT FOR MX5-T-AC NDCE SUPPORT FOR MX5-T-AC 1,365.26$                               EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-MX5-T-AC

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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SVC-NDCE-MX-MPC1-3D ND ONSITE SUP FOR MX-MPC1-3D ND ONSITE SUP FOR MX-MPC1-3D 

MPC1E-3D & MX-MPC1E-3D-P-B INCL 
MIC

2,171.60$                               EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-MX-MPC1-3D

SVCNDCEMXMPC3D16XGB NDCE SUPFORMX- MPC-3D-16XGE-B NDCE SUPFORMX- MPC-3D-16XGE-B 
INCL MIC

8,641.90$                               EA Juniper SVCNDCEMXMPC3D16XGB

SVC-NDCE-N5200-L ND ONSITE SUP FOR N5200 ND ONSITE SUP FOR N5200 15,654.21$                             EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-N5200-L
SVC-NDCE-N5400-L ND ONSITE SUP FOR N5400 ND ONSITE SUP FOR N5400 19,139.45$                             EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-N5400-L
SVC-NDCE-PTX3000 NDCE SUP FOR PTX3000 BASE NDCE SUP FOR PTX3000 BASE 12,531.20$                             EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-PTX3000
SVC-NDCE-PTX-FPC-S NDCE SUP FOR FPC-SFF-PTX-P1-A NDCE SUP FOR FPC-SFF-PTX-P1-A 5,594.54$                               EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-PTX-FPC-S
SVC-NDCE-QFX3600C NDCE SUP FOR QFX3600-16Q-ACR NDCE SUP FOR QFX3600-16Q-ACR AND 

ACB
1,739.95$                               EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-QFX3600C

SVC-NDCE-QFX3600I16Q NDCE SUP FOR QFX3600-I-16Q-AFI NDCE SUP FOR QFX3600-I-16Q-AFI AND 
I-16Q-AFO QFX3600

2,128.88$                               EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-QFX3600I16Q

SVC-NDCE-QFX3600IC NDCE SUP FOR QFX3600-I-16Q-ACR NDCE SUP FOR QFX3600-I-16Q-ACR 
AND ACB

1,244.22$                               EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-QFX3600IC

SVC-NDCE-QFX5100FI NDCE SUP FOR NDCE SUP FOR QFX5100-FAN-AFI-
SPARES

8.90$                                      EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-QFX5100FI

SVC-NDCE-QFX5100FO NDCE SUP FOR NDCE SUP FOR QFX5100-FAN-AFO-
SPARES

8.90$                                      EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-QFX5100FO

SVC-NDCE-QFX5100Q2 NDCE SUP FOR QFX5100-24Q NDCE SUP FOR QFX5100-24Q 1,844.97$                               EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-QFX5100Q2
SVC-NDCE-QFX5100S4 NDCE SUP FOR QFX5100-48S NDCE SUP FOR QFX5100-48S 1,410.65$                               EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-QFX5100S4
SVC-NDCE-QFX5100S9 NDCE SUP FOR QFX5100-96S NDCE SUP FOR QFX5100-96S 1,952.66$                               EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-QFX5100S9
SVC-NDCE-QFX5100T4 ND ONSITE SUP FOR QFX5100-48T ND ONSITE SUP FOR QFX5100-48T 1,401.75$                               EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-QFX5100T4
SVC-NDCE-QFX5100T4 NDCE SUP FOR QFX5100-48T NDCE SUP FOR QFX5100-48T 1,401.75$                               EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-QFX5100T4
SVC-NDCE-SM360 NDCE SUP FOR MAG SM360 NDCE SUP FOR MAG SM360 1,993.60$                               EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-SM360
SVC-NDCE-SRX100 NDCE SUPFOR SRX100 NDCE SUPFOR SRX100 70.31$                                    EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-SRX100
SVC-NDCE-SRX110 NDCE SUP FOR SRX110 NDCE SUP FOR SRX110 77.43$                                    EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-SRX110
SVC-NDCE-SRX1400-GE NBD ONSITE SUP  J-CARE FOR NBD ONSITE SUP  J-CARE FOR SRX1400-

GE
916.70$                                  EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-SRX1400-GE

SVC-NDCE-SRX1K3KNP NDCE SUP FOR NDCE SUP FOR SRX1K3K-NP-2XGE-
SFPP

1,971.35$                               EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-SRX1K3KNP

SVC-NDCE-SRX210 NDCE SUPFOR SRX210 NDCE SUPFOR SRX210 127.27$                                  EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-SRX210
SVC-NDCE-SRX220 NDCE SUPFOR SRX220 NDCE SUPFOR SRX220 211.82$                                  EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-SRX220
SVC-NDCE-SRX240 NDCE SUP FOR SRX240 NDCE SUP FOR SRX240 323.07$                                  EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-SRX240
SVC-NDCE-SRX3-IOC J-CARE NBD ONSITE SUPPORT J-CARE NBD ONSITE SUPPORT FOR 

SRX3-IOC LINE CARD
916.70$                                  EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-SRX3-IOC

SVC-NDCE-SRX5400B2 NDCE SUP FOR SRX5400B2 BNDL NDCE SUP FOR SRX5400B2 BNDL 25,861.62$                             EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-SRX5400B2
SVC-NDCE-SRX5400BB NDCE SUP FOR SRX5400BB BNDL NDCE SUP FOR SRX5400BB BNDL 16,975.86$                             EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-SRX5400BB
SVC-NDCE-SRX550 NDCE SUP FOR SRX550 NDCE SUP FOR SRX550 1,066.22$                               EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-SRX550
SVC-NDCE-SRX5600AA CARE ND ONSITE SUP CARE ND ONSITE SUP SRX5600-B1-

ACTAA SRX5600E-B1-ACTAA
16,975.86$                             EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-SRX5600AA

SVC-NDCE-SRX5800AA CARE ND ONSITE SUP CARE ND ONSITE SUP SRX5800-B1-
ACTAA SRX5800E-B1-ACTAA

18,803.92$                             EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-SRX5800AA

SVC-NDCE-SRX5800E NDCE SUP FOR SRX5800E-BASE NDCE SUP FOR SRX5800E-BASE 8,093.66$                               EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-SRX5800E
SVC-NDCE-SRX5K-MPC NDCE SUP FOR SRX5K-MPC NDCE SUP FOR SRX5K-MPC 3,728.21$                               EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-SRX5K-MPC
SVC-NDCE-SRX5K-SPC-4 NDCE FOR SRX5K-SPC-4-15-320 NDCE FOR SRX5K-SPC-4-15-320 8,891.10$                               EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-SRX5K-SPC-4
SVC-NDCE-SRX650 NDCE SUP FOR SRX650 NDCE SUP FOR SRX650 1,360.81$                               EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-SRX650
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SVC-NDCE-SSG140 ND ONSITE SUP FOR SSG140 ND ONSITE SUP FOR SSG140 283.91$                                  EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-SSG140
SVC-NDCE-SSG20 ND ONSITE SUP FOR SSG-20 ND ONSITE SUP FOR SSG-20 117.48$                                  EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-SSG20
SVC-NDCE-SSG320 ND ONSITE SUP FOR SSG320 ND ONSITE SUP FOR SSG320 352.44$                                  EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-SSG320
SVC-NDCE-SSG350 ND ONSITE SUP FOR SSG350 ND ONSITE SUP FOR SSG350 469.92$                                  EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-SSG350
SVC-NDCE-SSG5 ND ONSITE SUP FOR SSG-5 ND ONSITE SUP FOR SSG-5 88.11$                                    EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-SSG5
SVC-NDCE-SSG520M ND ONSITE SUP FOR SSG520M ND ONSITE SUP FOR SSG520M 646.14$                                  EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-SSG520M
SVC-NDCE-SSG550M ND ONSITE SUP FOR SSG550M ND ONSITE SUP FOR SSG550M 1,155.22$                               EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-SSG550M
SVC-NDCE-T4000 NDCE FOR T4000 CHASSIS NDCE FOR T4000 CHASSIS 6,007.50$                               EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-T4000
SVC-NDCE-T4000-FPC NDCE FOR T4000 FPC TYPE 1  2 NDCE FOR T4000 FPC TYPE 1  2 3  4  5 13,216.50$                             EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-T4000-FPC
SVC-NDCE-TXP-3D-2 ND ONSITE SUP FOR TX MATRIX ND ONSITE SUP FOR TX MATRIX PLUS 

3D UP TO TWO T4000 OR FOUR
99,568.75$                             EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-TXP-3D-2

SVC-NDCE-TXP-3D-3 ND ONSITE SUP FOR TX MATRIX ND ONSITE SUP FOR TX MATRIX PLUS 
3D UP TO THREE T4000

158,753.75$                           EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-TXP-3D-3

SVC-NDCE-TXP-3D-4 ND ONSITE SUP FOR TX MATRIX ND ONSITE SUP FOR TX MATRIX PLUS 
3D UP TO FOUR T4000

176,665.00$                           EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-TXP-3D-4

SVC-NDCE-VSE1100 NDCE SUP FOR VSE1100 BASE NDCE SUP FOR VSE1100 BASE SYSTEM 
SDK SW APP

3,001.08$                               EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-VSE1100

SVC-NDCE-VSE2100 NDCE SUP FOR VSE2100 BASE NDCE SUP FOR VSE2100 BASE SYSTEM 
SDK SW APP

3,623.19$                               EA Juniper SVC-NDCE-VSE2100

SVC-ND-CTP150 ND SUP FOR CTP150 ND SUP FOR CTP150 498.40$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-CTP150
SVC-ND-CTP2024 1YR J-CARE NBD SUPPORT FOR 1YR J-CARE NBD SUPPORT FOR 

CTP2024
3,061.60$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-CTP2024

SVC-ND-DDOS-AP1 ND SUP FOR J-DDOS-SEC-AP1 ND SUP FOR J-DDOS-SEC-AP1 2,061.24$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-DDOS-AP1
SVC-ND-DDOS-AP2 ND SUP FOR J-DDOS-SEC-AP2 ND SUP FOR J-DDOS-SEC-AP2 1,918.84$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-DDOS-AP2
SVC-ND-DDOS-AP2 ND SUP FOR J-DDOS-SEC-AP2 ND SUP FOR J-DDOS-SEC-AP2 1,918.84$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-DDOS-AP2
SVC-ND-DDOS-AP4 ND SUP FOR J-DDOS-SEC-AP4 ND SUP FOR J-DDOS-SEC-AP4 1,527.24$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-DDOS-AP4
SVC-ND-DDOS-AP4 ND SUP FOR J-DDOS-SEC-AP4 ND SUP FOR J-DDOS-SEC-AP4 1,527.24$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-DDOS-AP4
SVC-ND-EX2200-24P JCARE NBD SUP FOR EX2200-24P JCARE NBD SUP FOR EX2200-24P 105.91$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-EX2200-24P
SVC-ND-EX2200-24T JCARE NBD SUP FOR EX2200-24T JCARE NBD SUP FOR EX2200-24T 70.31$                                    EA Juniper SVC-ND-EX2200-24T
SVC-ND-EX2200-48P JCARE NBD SUP FOR EX2200-48P JCARE NBD SUP FOR EX2200-48P 178.00$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-EX2200-48P
SVC-ND-EX2200-48T JCARE NBD SUP FOR EX2200-48T JCARE NBD SUP FOR EX2200-48T 126.38$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-EX2200-48T
SVC-ND-EX2200-C-12P ND SUPPORT FOR EX2200-C-12P ND SUPPORT FOR EX2200-C-12P 72.09$                                    EA Juniper SVC-ND-EX2200-C-12P
SVC-ND-EX2200-C-12T ND SUPPORT FOR EX2200-C-12T ND SUPPORT FOR EX2200-C-12T 49.84$                                    EA Juniper SVC-ND-EX2200-C-12T
SVC-ND-EX3200-24T ND SUP FOR EX 3200-24T ND SUP FOR EX 3200-24T 140.62$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-EX3200-24T
SVC-ND-EX3300-24P ND SUPPORT FOR EX3300-24P ND SUPPORT FOR EX3300-24P 183.34$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-EX3300-24P
SVC-ND-EX3300-24T ND SUPPORT FOR EX3300-24T ND SUPPORT FOR EX3300-24T 153.08$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-EX3300-24T
SVC-ND-EX3300-48P ND SUPPORT FOR EX3300-48P ND SUPPORT FOR EX3300-48P 336.42$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-EX3300-48P
SVC-ND-EX3300-48T ND SUPPORT FOR EX3300-48T/ ND SUPPORT FOR EX3300-48T/ EX3300-

48T-BF
275.90$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-EX3300-48T

SVC-ND-EX4200-24F J-CARE NBD SUPPORT FOR EX J-CARE NBD SUPPORT FOR EX 4200-24F 560.70$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-EX4200-24F

SVC-ND-EX4200-24P J-CARE NBD SUPPORT FOR EX J-CARE NBD SUPPORT FOR EX 4200-
24P

238.52$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-EX4200-24P

SVC-ND-EX4200-24T J-CARE NBD SUPPORT FOR EX J-CARE NBD SUPPORT FOR EX 4200-24T 210.04$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-EX4200-24T

SVC-ND-EX4200-48P J-CARE NBD SUPPORT FOR EX J-CARE NBD SUPPORT FOR EX 4200-
48P

434.32$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-EX4200-48P
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SVC-ND-EX4200-48T J-CARE NBD SUPPORT FOR EX J-CARE NBD SUPPORT FOR EX 4200-48T 378.25$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-EX4200-48T

SVC-ND-EX4200-FT ND SUP FOR ND SUP FOR EX4200-FANTRAY-SPARES 8.90$                                      EA Juniper SVC-ND-EX4200-FT

SVC-ND-EX42-24FS ND SUP FOR EX4200-24F-S-SPARES ND SUP FOR EX4200-24F-S-SPARES 560.70$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-EX42-24FS
SVC-ND-EX42-48TS ND SUP FOR EX4200-48T-S-SPARES ND SUP FOR EX4200-48T-S-SPARES 378.25$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-EX42-48TS
SVC-ND-EX4300F ND SUP FOR EX4300-FAN-SPARES ND SUP FOR EX4300-FAN-SPARES 8.90$                                      EA Juniper SVC-ND-EX4300F
SVC-ND-EX4300F32 ND SUP FOR EX4300-32F ND SUP FOR EX4300-32F 569.60$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-EX4300F32
SVC-ND-EX4300FI ND SUP FOR ND SUP FOR EX4300-FAN-AFI-SPARES 8.90$                                      EA Juniper SVC-ND-EX4300FI
SVC-ND-EX4300P24 ND SUP FOR EX4300-24P ND SUP FOR EX4300-24P 215.38$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-EX4300P24
SVC-ND-EX4300P48 ND SUP FOR EX4300-48P ND SUP FOR EX4300-48P 374.69$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-EX4300P48
SVC-ND-EX4300P48 ND SUP FOR EX4300-48P ND SUP FOR EX4300-48P 374.69$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-EX4300P48
SVC-ND-EX4300T24 ND SUP FOR EX4300-24T ND SUP FOR EX4300-24T 180.67$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-EX4300T24
SVC-ND-EX4300T48 ND SUP FOR EX4300-48T ND SUP FOR EX4300-48T 323.07$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-EX4300T48
SVC-ND-EX4300T48 ND SUP FOR EX4300-48T ND SUP FOR EX4300-48T 323.07$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-EX4300T48
SVC-ND-EX43-24PS ND SUP FOR EX4300-24P-S-SPARES ND SUP FOR EX4300-24P-S-SPARES 215.38$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-EX43-24PS
SVC-ND-EX43-24TS ND SUP FOR EX4300-24T-S-SPARES ND SUP FOR EX4300-24T-S-SPARES 180.67$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-EX43-24TS
SVC-ND-EX43-32FS ND SUP FOR EX4300-32F-S-SPARES ND SUP FOR EX4300-32F-S-SPARES 641.69$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-EX43-32FS
SVC-ND-EX43-48PS ND SUP FOR EX4300-48P-S-SPARES ND SUP FOR EX4300-48P-S-SPARES 374.69$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-EX43-48PS
SVC-ND-EX43-48TS ND SUP FOR EX4300-48T-S-SPARES ND SUP FOR EX4300-48T-S-SPARES 323.07$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-EX43-48TS
SVC-ND-EX4500 J-CARE NBD SUP FOR EX4500 J-CARE NBD SUP FOR EX4500 1,227.31$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-EX4500
SVC-ND-EX45-32FS ND SUP FOR EX4550-32F-S-SPARES ND SUP FOR EX4550-32F-S-SPARES 1,227.31$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-EX45-32FS
SVC-ND-EX4550 1YR J-CARE NEXTDAY SUP FOR 1YR J-CARE NEXTDAY SUP FOR EX4550 1,227.31$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-EX4550

SVC-ND-EX455032T ND SUP FOR EX4550-32T ND SUP FOR EX4550-32T 1,310.08$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-EX455032T
SVC-ND-EX4550FI ND SUP FOR ND SUP FOR EX4550-FANMODULE-AFI-

SPARES
8.90$                                      EA Juniper SVC-ND-EX4550FI

SVC-ND-EX4550FO ND SUP FOR ND SUP FOR EX4550-FANMODULE-AFO-
SPARES

8.90$                                      EA Juniper SVC-ND-EX4550FO

SVC-ND-EX460040F ND SUP FOR EX4600-40F ND SUP FOR EX4600-40F 1,395.52$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-EX460040F
SVC-ND-EX46-40FS ND SUP FOR EX4600-40F-S-SPARES ND SUP FOR EX4600-40F-S-SPARES 1,395.52$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-EX46-40FS
SVC-ND-EX6210 ND SUP FOR EX6210 ALL MODELS ND SUP FOR EX6210 ALL MODELS LINE 

CARDS INCLUDED
2,499.12$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-EX6210

SVCND-EX6210-S64-96P ND SUPPORT FOR EX6210-S64-96P ND SUPPORT FOR EX6210-S64-96P 2,499.12$                               EA Juniper SVCND-EX6210-S64-96P
SVCND-EX6210-S64-96T ND SUPPORT FOR EX6210-S64-96T ND SUPPORT FOR EX6210-S64-96T 2,242.80$                               EA Juniper SVCND-EX6210-S64-96T
SVC-ND-EX8200-40XS ND SUP FOR EX8200-40XS-ES ND SUP FOR EX8200-40XS-ES 998.58$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-EX8200-40XS
SVC-ND-EX8208 J-CARE NEXTDAY EX8208 CHASSIS J-CARE NEXTDAY EX8208 CHASSIS 

INCLUDE PS RE SFB LINE CARD
2,109.30$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-EX8208

SVC-ND-EX8216 J-CARE NBD SUP F/ EX8216 J-CARE NBD SUP F/ EX8216 CHASSIS 
INCLUDES PS RE SFB

2,803.50$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-EX8216

SVC-ND-EX9204 ND SUP FOR EX9204 ND SUP FOR EX9204 4,984.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-EX9204
SVC-ND-EX9204-3A ND SUP FOR EX9204-BASE3A ALSO ND SUP FOR EX9204-BASE3A ALSO 

REDUND3A MODELS
6,853.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-EX9204-3A

SVC-ND-EX9208 ND SUP FOR EX9208 ND SUP FOR EX9208 7,565.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-EX9208
SVC-ND-EX9208-3A ND FOR EX9208-BASE3A/REDUND3A ND FOR EX9208-BASE3A/REDUND3A 

MODELS
7,538.30$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-EX9208-3A

SVC-ND-EX9214 ND SUP FOR EX9214 ND SUP FOR EX9214 8,010.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-EX9214

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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Vendor SKU Product Name Product Description  Current Price Unit of Measure Manufacturer Name Manufacturer SKU
SVC-ND-EX9214-3A ND SUP FOR EX9214-BASE3A ALSO ND SUP FOR EX9214-BASE3A ALSO 

REDUND3A MODELS
8,908.90$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-EX9214-3A

SVC-ND-EX-LC-2XS-40P NBD J-CARE SUP FOR NBD J-CARE SUP FOR EX8200-2XS-40P 
LINE CARD

356.00$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-EX-LC-2XS-40P

SVC-ND-EX-LC-2XS-40T NBD J-CARE SUP FOR NBD J-CARE SUP FOR EX8200-2XS-40T 
LINE CARD

329.30$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-EX-LC-2XS-40T

SVC-ND-EX-LC40XS J-CARE ND SUP FOR EX-LC40XS J-CARE ND SUP FOR EX-LC40XS 1,139.20$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-EX-LC40XS
SVC-ND-EX-LC48F J-CARE NEXTDAY EX LC48F LINE J-CARE NEXTDAY EX LC48F LINE CARD 516.20$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-EX-LC48F

SVC-ND-EX-LC-48PL NBD J-CARE SUP FOR EX8200-48PL NBD J-CARE SUP FOR EX8200-48PL 
LINE CARD

204.70$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-EX-LC-48PL

SVC-ND-EX-LC48T J-CARE NEXTDAY EX LC48T LINE J-CARE NEXTDAY EX LC48T LINE CARD 391.60$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-EX-LC48T

SVC-ND-EX-LC8XS J-CARE NEXTDAY EX LC8XS LINE J-CARE NEXTDAY EX LC8XS LINE CARD 649.70$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-EX-LC8XS

SVC-ND-EX-P190D ND SUP FOR EX-PWR-190-DC-
SPARES

ND SUP FOR EX-PWR-190-DC-SPARES 8.90$                                      EA Juniper SVC-ND-EX-P190D

SVC-ND-EX-P320A ND SUP FOR EX-PWR-320-AC-
SPARES

ND SUP FOR EX-PWR-320-AC-SPARES 8.90$                                      EA Juniper SVC-ND-EX-P320A

SVC-ND-EX-P930A ND SUP FOR ND SUP FOR EX-PWR3-930-AC-SPARES 8.90$                                      EA Juniper SVC-ND-EX-P930A

SVC-ND-EX-XRE200 US NBD J-CARE FOR EX-XRE200 US NBD J-CARE FOR EX-XRE200 1,397.30$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-EX-XRE200
SVC-ND-IDP800 ND SUP FOR IDP800 NA ND SUP FOR IDP800 NA 10,749.42$                             EA Juniper SVC-ND-IDP800
SVC-ND-ISG1000 ND SUP FOR ISG1000 ND SUP FOR ISG1000 3,426.50$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-ISG1000
SVC-ND-ISG1000-SMS ND SUP FOR ISG1000-S ND SUP FOR ISG1000-S 8,282.34$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-ISG1000-SMS
SVC-ND-ISG2000 ND SUP FOR ISG2000 ND SUP FOR ISG2000 5,658.62$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-ISG2000
SVC-ND-ISG2000-SMS ND SUP FOR ISG2000-S ND SUP FOR ISG2000-S 16,182.87$                             EA Juniper SVC-ND-ISG2000-SMS
SVC-ND-JA2500BSE ND SUP FOR JA2500-A-BSE ND SUP FOR JA2500-A-BSE 2,264.16$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-JA2500BSE
SVC-ND-JA2500BSE ND SUP FOR JA2500-A-BSE ND SUP FOR JA2500-A-BSE 2,264.16$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-JA2500BSE
SVC-ND-JP-1100AO ND SUP FOR ND SUP FOR JPSU-1100-AC-AFO-

SPARES
8.90$                                      EA Juniper SVC-ND-JP-1100AO

SVC-ND-JP-350A-I ND SUP FOR ND SUP FOR JPSU-350-AC-AFI-SPARES 8.90$                                      EA Juniper SVC-ND-JP-350A-I
SVC-ND-JP-350A-O ND SUP FOR ND SUP FOR JPSU-350-AC-AFO-SPARES 8.90$                                      EA Juniper SVC-ND-JP-350A-O

SVC-ND-JP-550D-I ND SUP FOR ND SUP FOR JPSU-550-DC-AFI-SPARES 8.90$                                      EA Juniper SVC-ND-JP-550D-I

SVC-ND-JP-550D-O ND SUP FOR ND SUP FOR JPSU-550-DC-AFO-SPARES 8.90$                                      EA Juniper SVC-ND-JP-550D-O

SVC-ND-JP-650A-I ND SUP FOR ND SUP FOR JPSU-650W-AC-AFI-
SPARES

8.90$                                      EA Juniper SVC-ND-JP-650A-I

SVC-ND-JP-650A-O ND SUP FOR ND SUP FOR JPSU-650W-AC-AFO-
SPARES

8.90$                                      EA Juniper SVC-ND-JP-650A-O

SVC-ND-JP-650D-I ND SUP FOR ND SUP FOR JPSU-650W-DC-AFI-
SPARES

8.90$                                      EA Juniper SVC-ND-JP-650D-I

SVC-ND-JP-650D-O ND SUP FOR ND SUP FOR JPSU-650W-DC-AFO-
SPARES

8.90$                                      EA Juniper SVC-ND-JP-650D-O

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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SVC-ND-JP-715A-O ND SUP FOR ND SUP FOR JPSU-715-AC-AFO-SPARES 8.90$                                      EA Juniper SVC-ND-JP-715A-O

SVC-ND-JSA1500-B ND FOR JSA1500-BSE ND FOR JSA1500-BSE 605.20$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-JSA1500-B
SVC-ND-JSA3500-B ND SUP FOR JSA3500-BSE ND SUP FOR JSA3500-BSE 1,368.82$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-JSA3500-B
SVC-ND-JSA3800-B ND SUP FOR JSA3800-BSE ND SUP FOR JSA3800-BSE 2,456.40$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-JSA3800-B
SVC-ND-JSA5500-B ND SUP FOR JSA5500-BSE ND SUP FOR JSA5500-BSE 2,770.57$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-JSA5500-B
SVC-ND-JSA5800-B ND SUP FOR JSA5800-BSE ND SUP FOR JSA5800-BSE 4,948.40$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-JSA5800-B
SVC-ND-JSA7500-B NEXT DAY SUP FOR JSA7500-BSE NEXT DAY SUP FOR JSA7500-BSE 5,676.42$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-JSA7500-B
SVC-ND-LN2600 ND SUP FOR LN2600 ND SUP FOR LN2600 943.40$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-LN2600
SVC-ND-M10I 1YR NBD SUPPORT PACK FOR M10I 1YR NBD SUPPORT PACK FOR M10I 

ROUTER
3,759.36$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-M10I

SVC-ND-M7I 1YR NBD SUPPORT PACK FOR M7I 1YR NBD SUPPORT PACK FOR M7I 
ROUTER

2,359.39$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-M7I

SVC-ND-MAG2600 NBD J-CARE FOR MAG2600 NBD J-CARE FOR MAG2600 APPLIANCE 105.91$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-MAG2600
SVC-ND-MAG2600-H LA NBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG2600 LA NBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG2600 100+ 

U
1,593.10$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-MAG2600-H

SVC-ND-MAG2600-H NBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG2600 NBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG2600 100U+ 1,246.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-MAG2600-H
SVC-ND-MAG2600-L LA NBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG2600 LA NBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG2600 UP 

TO 11-50U
596.30$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-MAG2600-L

SVC-ND-MAG2600-L NBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG2600 UP NBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG2600 UP TO 
11-50U

462.80$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-MAG2600-L

SVC-ND-MAG2600-M LA NBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG2600 LA NBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG2600 UP 
TO 51-100U

943.40$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-MAG2600-M

SVC-ND-MAG2600-M NBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG2600 UP NBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG2600 UP TO 
51-100U

738.70$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-MAG2600-M

SVC-ND-MAG2600-S LA NBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG2600 LA NBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG2600 UP 
TO 1-10U

373.80$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-MAG2600-S

SVC-ND-MAG2600-S NBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG2600 UP NBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG2600 UP TO 1-
10U

284.80$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-MAG2600-S

SVC-ND-MAG4610 ND SUP FOR MAG4610 CHASSIS ND SUP FOR MAG4610 CHASSIS 498.40$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-MAG4610
SVC-ND-MAG4610-H LA NBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG4610 LA NBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG4610 250+ 

U
3,595.60$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-MAG4610-H

SVC-ND-MAG4610-H NBD J-CARE SUP F/ MAG4610 250U+ NBD J-CARE SUP F/ MAG4610 250U+ 2,848.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-MAG4610-H

SVC-ND-MAG4610-ICE NA MAG4610-ICE NA MAG4610-ICE 1,646.50$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-MAG4610-ICE
SVC-ND-MAG4610-L LA NBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG4610 LA NBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG4610 UP 

TO 1-100U
1,441.80$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-MAG4610-L

SVC-ND-MAG4610-L NBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG4610 UP NBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG4610 UP TO 1-
100U CACHE 130W

1,130.30$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-MAG4610-L

SVC-ND-MAG4610-M NBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG4610 UP NBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG4610 UP TO 
101-250U

1,637.60$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-MAG4610-M

SVC-ND-MAG4611-L ND SUP FOR MAG4611 1-100U ND SUP FOR MAG4611 1-100U 1,179.25$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-MAG4611-L
SVC-ND-MAG4611-M ND SUP FOR MAG4611 101-250U ND SUP FOR MAG4611 101-250U 1,646.50$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-MAG4611-M
SVC-ND-MAG6610 LA NBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG6610 LA NBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG6610 

CHASSIS
231.40$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-MAG6610

SVC-ND-MAG6610 NBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG6610 NBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG6610 
CHASSIS CACHE 130W

178.00$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-MAG6610

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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SVC-ND-MAG6611 LA NBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG6611 LA NBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG6611 

CHASSIS
418.30$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-MAG6611

SVC-ND-MAG6611 NBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG6611 NBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG6611 
CHASSIS CACHE 130W

320.40$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-MAG6611

SVC-ND-MAG-CM060 NA MAG-CM060 NA MAG-CM060 302.60$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-MAG-CM060
SVC-ND-MAG-SM160-H LA NBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG-

SM160
LA NBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG-SM160 
250+ U

3,364.20$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-MAG-SM160-H

SVC-ND-MAG-SM160-H NBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG-SM160 NBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG-SM160 
250U+

2,670.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-MAG-SM160-H

SVC-ND-MAG-SM160-L LA NBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG-
SM160

LA NBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG-SM160 
UP TO 50-100U

1,219.30$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-MAG-SM160-L

SVC-ND-MAG-SM160-L NBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG-SM160 
UP

NBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG-SM160 UP 
TO 50-100U CACHE 130W

952.30$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-MAG-SM160-L

SVC-ND-MAG-SM160-M LA NBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG-
SM160

LA NBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG-SM160 
UP TO 101-250U

1,860.10$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-MAG-SM160-M

SVC-ND-MAG-SM160-M NBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG-SM160 
UP

NBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG-SM160 UP 
TO 101-250U

1,459.60$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-MAG-SM160-M

SVC-ND-MAG-SM161-L ND SUP FOR MAG-SM161 1-100U ND SUP FOR MAG-SM161 1-100U 1,001.25$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-MAG-SM161-L
SVC-ND-MAG-SM360-H LA NBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG-

SM360
LA NBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG-SM360 
5000+ U

12,700.30$                             EA Juniper SVC-ND-MAG-SM360-H

SVC-ND-MAG-SM360-H NBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG-SM360 NBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG-SM360 
5000U+

10,074.80$                             EA Juniper SVC-ND-MAG-SM360-H

SVC-ND-MAG-SM360-ICE NA MAG-SM360-ICE NA MAG-SM360-ICE 1,646.50$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-MAG-SM360-ICE
SVC-ND-MAG-SM360-L LA NBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG-

SM360
LA NBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG-SM360 
UP TO 100-500U

3,239.60$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-MAG-SM360-L

SVC-ND-MAG-SM360-L NBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG-SM360 
UP

NBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG-SM360 UP 
TO 100-500U CACHE 130W

2,563.20$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-MAG-SM360-L

SVC-ND-MAG-SM360-M LA NBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG-
SM360

LA NBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG-SM360 
UP TO 501-5000U

5,971.90$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-MAG-SM360-M

SVC-ND-MAG-SM360-M NBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG-SM360 
UP

NBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG-SM360 UP 
TO 501-5000U

4,734.80$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-MAG-SM360-M

SVC-ND-MAG-SM361-L ND SUP FOR MAG-SM361 (100-500 ND SUP FOR MAG-SM361 (100-500 
USERS)INCL GA & RADIUS SVR LICS

2,892.50$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-MAG-SM361-L

SVC-ND-MAG-SM361-L ND SUP FOR MAG-SM361 100-500U ND SUP FOR MAG-SM361 100-500U INCL 
GA & RADIUS SVR FEATURE LICS

2,892.50$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-MAG-SM361-L

SVC-ND-MAG-SM361-M ND SUP FOR MAG-SM361 (501-1000 ND SUP FOR MAG-SM361 (501-1000 
USERS)

5,918.50$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-MAG-SM361-M

SVC-ND-MCG-PPB ND SUP FOR MCG-PPB ND SUP FOR MCG-PPB 5,126.40$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-MCG-PPB
SVC-ND-MOB-MPC-16XGE ND SUP FOR MX-MOB-MPC-16XGE ND SUP FOR MX-MOB-MPC-16XGE 7,369.20$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-MOB-MPC-16XGE
SVC-ND-MOB-SDPC ND SUP FOR MX-MOB-SDPC ND SUP FOR MX-MOB-SDPC 4,806.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-MOB-SDPC
SVC-ND-MPC3NG-R ND SUP FOR MPC3E-3D-NG-R-B ND SUP FOR MPC3E-3D-NG-R-B 3,364.20$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-MPC3NG-R
SVCNDMPC4E2CGE8XGE ND FOR MPC4E-3D-2CGE-8XGE ND FOR MPC4E-3D-2CGE-8XGE 11,053.80$                             EA Juniper SVCNDMPC4E2CGE8XGE
SVCNDMPC4E2CGE8XGER ND FOR MPC4E-3D-2CGE8XGE-R-B ND FOR MPC4E-3D-2CGE8XGE-R-B 15,147.80$                             EA Juniper SVCNDMPC4E2CGE8XGER
SVCNDMPC4E32XGEIR ND FOR MPC4E-3D-32XGE-IR-B ND FOR MPC4E-3D-32XGE-IR-B 12,486.70$                             EA Juniper SVCNDMPC4E32XGEIR
SVC-ND-MPC4E-32XGE-R ND FOR MPC4E-3D-32XGE-R-B ND FOR MPC4E-3D-32XGE-R-B 13,919.60$                             EA Juniper SVC-ND-MPC4E-32XGE-R
SVCNDMPC4E32XGESFPP ND FOR MPC4E-3D-32XGE-SFPP ND FOR MPC4E-3D-32XGE-SFPP 10,439.70$                             EA Juniper SVCNDMPC4E32XGESFPP
SVC-ND-MPC4E-8XGE-IR ND FOR MPC4E-3D-2CGE8XGE-IR-B ND FOR MPC4E-3D-2CGE8XGE-IR-B 13,510.20$                             EA Juniper SVC-ND-MPC4E-8XGE-IR

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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SVC-ND-MPC5E-1 ND SUP FOR MPC5E-100G10G ND SUP FOR MPC5E-100G10G 11,545.08$                             EA Juniper SVC-ND-MPC5E-1
SVC-ND-MPC5E-1I ND SUP FOR MPC5E-100G10G-IRB ND SUP FOR MPC5E-100G10G-IRB 14,124.30$                             EA Juniper SVC-ND-MPC5E-1I
SVC-ND-MPC5E-1R ND SUP FOR MPC5E-100G10G-RB ND SUP FOR MPC5E-100G10G-RB 15,843.78$                             EA Juniper SVC-ND-MPC5E-1R
SVC-ND-MPC5E-4 ND SUP FOR MPC5E-40G10G ND SUP FOR MPC5E-40G10G 10,644.40$                             EA Juniper SVC-ND-MPC5E-4
SVC-ND-MPC5E-4I ND SUP FOR MPC5E-40G10G-IRB ND SUP FOR MPC5E-40G10G-IRB 12,691.40$                             EA Juniper SVC-ND-MPC5E-4I
SVC-ND-MPC5E-4R ND SUP FOR MPC5E-40G10G-RB ND SUP FOR MPC5E-40G10G-RB 14,124.30$                             EA Juniper SVC-ND-MPC5E-4R
SVC-ND-MPC5EQ-1 ND SUP FOR MPC5EQ-100G10G ND SUP FOR MPC5EQ-100G10G 15,229.68$                             EA Juniper SVC-ND-MPC5EQ-1
SVC-ND-MPC5EQ-1I ND SUP FOR MPC5EQ-100G10G-IRB ND SUP FOR MPC5EQ-100G10G-IRB 18,382.06$                             EA Juniper SVC-ND-MPC5EQ-1I
SVC-ND-MPC5EQ-1R ND SUP FOR MPC5EQ-100G10G-RB ND SUP FOR MPC5EQ-100G10G-RB 20,756.58$                             EA Juniper SVC-ND-MPC5EQ-1R
SVC-ND-MPC5EQ-4 ND SUP FOR MPC5EQ-40G10G ND SUP FOR MPC5EQ-40G10G 13,919.60$                             EA Juniper SVC-ND-MPC5EQ-4
SVC-ND-MPC5EQ-4I ND SUP FOR MPC5EQ-40G10G-IRB ND SUP FOR MPC5EQ-40G10G-IRB 16,376.00$                             EA Juniper SVC-ND-MPC5EQ-4I
SVC-ND-MPC5EQ-4R ND SUP FOR MPC5EQ-40G10G-RB ND SUP FOR MPC5EQ-40G10G-RB 18,136.42$                             EA Juniper SVC-ND-MPC5EQ-4R
SVC-ND-MPC6E ND SUP FOR MX2K-MPC6E ND SUP FOR MX2K-MPC6E 12,077.30$                             EA Juniper SVC-ND-MPC6E
SVC-ND-MPC6E-IRB ND SUP FOR MX2K-MPC6E-IRB ND SUP FOR MX2K-MPC6E-IRB 16,376.00$                             EA Juniper SVC-ND-MPC6E-IRB
SVC-ND-MPC6E-RB ND SUP FOR MX2K-MPC6E-RB ND SUP FOR MX2K-MPC6E-RB 19,855.90$                             EA Juniper SVC-ND-MPC6E-RB
SVC-ND-MSMPC128G ND SUP FOR MS-MPC-128G ND SUP FOR MS-MPC-128G 6,408.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-MSMPC128G
SVC-ND-MWS1000 NEXT DAY SUP FOR MWS1000 NEXT DAY SUP FOR MWS1000 1,210.40$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-MWS1000
SVC-ND-MX104 ND SUP FOR MX104 ND SUP FOR MX104 2,741.20$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-MX104
SVC-ND-MX104-40B ND SUP FOR MX104-40G-AC-BNDL ND SUP FOR MX104-40G-AC-BNDL AND 

MX104-40G-DC-BNDL
1,757.75$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-MX104-40B

SVC-ND-MX104-80B NDS FOR MX104-80G-AC-BNDL AND NDS FOR MX104-80G-AC-BNDL AND 
MX104-80G-DC-BNDL

2,634.40$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-MX104-80B

SVC-ND-MX104-MX5 NDS FOR MX104-MX5-AC AND NDS FOR MX104-MX5-AC AND MX104-
MX5-DC

1,312.75$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-MX104-MX5

SVC-ND-MX10-T-AC ND SUPPORT FOR MX10-T-AC ND SUPPORT FOR MX10-T-AC 1,646.50$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-MX10-T-AC
SVC-ND-MX10-T-DC ND SUP FOR MX10-T-DC ND SUP FOR MX10-T-DC 1,646.50$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-MX10-T-DC
SVC-ND-MX2010 ND FOR MX2010 CHASSIS ND FOR MX2010 CHASSIS 7,231.25$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-MX2010
SVC-ND-MX2020 ND SUP FOR MX2020 CHASSIS ND SUP FOR MX2020 CHASSIS 10,012.50$                             EA Juniper SVC-ND-MX2020
SVC-ND-MX240 J-CARE NEXTDAY SUP F/ MX240 J-CARE NEXTDAY SUP F/ MX240 

INCLUDES RE/SCB/PWR/JUNOS
3,355.30$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-MX240

SVC-ND-MX40-T-AC ND SUPPORT FOR MX40-T-AC ND SUPPORT FOR MX40-T-AC 2,314.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-MX40-T-AC
SVC-ND-MX40-T-DC ND SUP FOR MX40-T-DC ND SUP FOR MX40-T-DC 2,314.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-MX40-T-DC
SVC-ND-MX480 1YR J-CARE NBD SUPPORT FOR 1YR J-CARE NBD SUPPORT FOR MX480 

CHASSIS INCL RE/SCB/PWR/JUNOS
3,684.60$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-MX480

SVC-ND-MX5-T-AC ND SUPPORT FOR MX5-T-AC ND SUPPORT FOR MX5-T-AC 1,068.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-MX5-T-AC
SVC-ND-MX5-T-DC ND SUP FOR MX5-T-DC ND SUP FOR MX5-T-DC 1,068.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-MX5-T-DC
SVC-ND-MX80 J-CARE ND SUP F/ MX80 INCLUDES J-CARE ND SUP F/ MX80 INCLUDES MIC 

CARDS
2,634.40$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-MX80

SVC-ND-MX960 1YR J-CARE NBD SUPPORT FOR 1YR J-CARE NBD SUPPORT FOR MX960 
CHASSIS

3,827.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-MX960

SVC-ND-MX-DPC-R J-CARE NEXTDAY SUP F/ MX DPC-R J-CARE NEXTDAY SUP F/ MX DPC-R 
LINE CARD SUP FOR PRODUCT MX960

3,355.30$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-MX-DPC-R

SVC-ND-MX-MPC1-3D NBD SUP J-CARE FOR MX-MPC1-3D NBD SUP J-CARE FOR MX-MPC1-3D 1,673.20$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-MX-MPC1-3D
SVC-ND-MX-MPC1-3D-B NBD J-CARE SUP FOR NBD J-CARE SUP FOR MX-MPC1-3D-B 

INCLUDES MIC
2,251.70$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-MX-MPC1-3D-B

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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SVC-ND-MX-MPC1-3D-Q ND SUP FOR MX-MPC1-3D-Q ND SUP FOR MX-MPC1-3D-Q MPC1E-3D-

Q & MX-MPC1E-3D-P-Q-B MIC
2,865.80$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-MX-MPC1-3D-Q

SVC-ND-MX-MPC2-3D J-CARE NBD SUP FOR J-CARE NBD SUP FOR MX-MPC2-3D 1,922.40$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-MX-MPC2-3D
SVC-ND-MX-MPC2-3D-B NBD J-CARE SUP FOR NBD J-CARE SUP FOR MX-MPC2-3D-B 

INCLUDES MIC
2,500.90$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-MX-MPC2-3D-B

SVCNDMXMPC23DEQB NBD J-CARE SUP FOR NBD J-CARE SUP FOR MXMPC23DEQB 
INCLUDES MIC

7,529.40$                               EA Juniper SVCNDMXMPC23DEQB

SVCNDMXMPC23DQB NBD J-CARE SUP FOR NBD J-CARE SUP FOR MXMPC23DQB 
INCLUDES MIC

5,135.30$                               EA Juniper SVCNDMXMPC23DQB

SVC-ND-MX-MPC-3D16XG J-CARE NBD SUP FOR J-CARE NBD SUP FOR MX-MPC-3D-
16XGE-SFPP

6,034.20$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-MX-MPC-3D16XG

SVCNDMXMPC3D16XGEB ND SUP FOR MX-MPC-3D-16XGE-B ND SUP FOR MX-MPC-3D-16XGE-B INCL 
MIC

6,835.20$                               EA Juniper SVCNDMXMPC3D16XGEB

SVC-ND-MX-MPC3E-3D-B ND SUP FOR MX-MPC3E-3D-R-B ND SUP FOR MX-MPC3E-3D-R-B 
INCLUDES MIC

3,971.18$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-MX-MPC3E-3D-B

SVC-ND-MX-MS-DPC J-CARE NEXTDAY SUP MX-MS-DPC J-CARE NEXTDAY SUP MX-MS-DPC 4,307.60$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-MX-MS-DPC
SVC-ND-N208 1YR NBD SUPPORT FOR N208 1YR NBD SUPPORT FOR N208 2,305.10$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-N208
SVC-ND-N5200-L ND SUP FOR N5200 ND SUP FOR N5200 12,041.70$                             EA Juniper SVC-ND-N5200-L
SVC-ND-N5400-L ND SUP FOR N5400 ND SUP FOR N5400 14,724.16$                             EA Juniper SVC-ND-N5400-L
SVC-ND-NS5X 1YR J-CARE NBD SUPPORT FOR 

NS5X
1YR J-CARE NBD SUPPORT FOR NS5X 
ALL NS5/HSC PRODUCTS

106.80$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-NS5X

SVC-ND-NS-B-BSE ND SUP FOR NS-SM-XL-B-BSE ND SUP FOR NS-SM-XL-B-BSE 3,724.65$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-NS-B-BSE
SVC-ND-NSM-A2-BSE J-CARE ND SUP F/ NS-SM-A2-BSE J-CARE ND SUP F/ NS-SM-A2-BSE BASE 

APPLIANCE & 25 DEVICE SW
1,441.80$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-NSM-A2-BSE

SVC-ND-NSM-XL-A-BSE SUP J-CARE NBD F/ SUP J-CARE NBD F/ NSM-XL-A-BSE 
BASE APPL & 25DEV LICS

2,073.70$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-NSM-XL-A-BSE

SVC-ND-OCX1100 ND SUP FOR OCX1100-48SX AC/DC ND SUP FOR OCX1100-48SX AC/DC 
AFI/AFO

996.80$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-OCX1100

SVC-ND-PTX3000 ND SUP FOR PTX3000 BASE ND SUP FOR PTX3000 BASE 9,968.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-PTX3000
SVC-ND-PTX-FPC-S ND SUP FOR FPC-SFF-PTX-P1-A ND SUP FOR FPC-SFF-PTX-P1-A 4,450.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-PTX-FPC-S
SVC-ND-QFX02-36Q ND SUP FOR QFX10002-36Q & ND SUP FOR QFX10002-36Q & QFX10002-

36Q-DC
5,696.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-QFX02-36Q

SVC-ND-QFX02-72Q ND SUP FOR QFX10002-72Q & ND SUP FOR QFX10002-72Q & QFX10002-
72Q-DC

10,680.00$                             EA Juniper SVC-ND-QFX02-72Q

SVC-ND-QFX3100-GBE ND SUP FOR QFX3100-GBE-ACR ND SUP FOR QFX3100-GBE-ACR 445.00$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-QFX3100-GBE
SVC-ND-QFX3100-GBE NDS SUP FOR QFX3100-GBE-ACR NDS SUP FOR QFX3100-GBE-ACR 445.00$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-QFX3100-GBE
SVC-ND-QFX3500-ACR NBD J-CARE SUP FOR QFX3500 48 NBD J-CARE SUP FOR QFX3500 48 

SFP+/SFP AND 4PORT QSFP 
REDUNDANT

1,183.70$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-QFX3500-ACR

SVC-ND-QFX3600-16Q 1YR ND SUP FOR QFX3600 1YR ND SUP FOR QFX3600 1,284.27$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-QFX3600-16Q
SVC-ND-QFX3600C ND SUP FOR QFX3600-16Q-ACR AND ND SUP FOR QFX3600-16Q-ACR AND 

ACB
1,391.96$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-QFX3600C

SVC-ND-QFX3600-I-16Q ND FOR QFX3600-I-16Q ND FOR QFX3600-I-16Q 1,632.26$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-QFX3600-I-16Q
SVC-ND-QFX3600IC ND SUP FOR QFX3600-I-16Q-ACR ND SUP FOR QFX3600-I-16Q-ACR AND 

ACB
995.02$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-QFX3600IC

SVC-ND-QFX5100FI ND SUP FOR ND SUP FOR QFX5100-FAN-AFI-SPARES 8.90$                                      EA Juniper SVC-ND-QFX5100FI

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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SVC-ND-QFX5100FO ND SUP FOR ND SUP FOR QFX5100-FAN-AFO-

SPARES
8.90$                                      EA Juniper SVC-ND-QFX5100FO

SVC-ND-QFX5100Q2 ND FOR QFX5100-24Q ND FOR QFX5100-24Q 1,475.62$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-QFX5100Q2
SVC-ND-QFX5100S4 ND SUP FOR QFX5100-48S ND SUP FOR QFX5100-48S 1,128.52$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-QFX5100S4
SVC-ND-QFX5100S9 ND SUP FOR QFX5100-96S ND SUP FOR QFX5100-96S 1,561.95$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-QFX5100S9
SVC-ND-QFX5100T4 ND SUP FOR QFX5100-48T ND SUP FOR QFX5100-48T 1,121.40$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-QFX5100T4
SVC-ND-SA4.5K-H ND SUP FOR SA4.5K-H 250U+ SA ND SUP FOR SA4.5K-H 250U+ SA 4500 3,017.10$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-SA4.5K-H
SVC-ND-SA4.5K-ICE ND SUP FOR SA4.5K HW AND MIN ND SUP FOR SA4.5K HW AND MIN ICE 

LICS ONLY
1,495.20$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-SA4.5K-ICE

SVC-ND-SA4.5K-ICE-CL ND SUP FOR SA4.5K HW AND MIN ND SUP FOR SA4.5K HW AND MIN ICE-
CL LICS ONLY

836.60$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-SA4.5K-ICE-CL

SVC-ND-SA4.5K-M ND SUP FOR SA4.5K-M 100-249U ND SUP FOR SA4.5K-M 100-249U 1,655.40$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-SA4.5K-M
SVC-ND-SA4K-L ND SUP FOR SA4K-L 50-99U ND SUP FOR SA4K-L 50-99U 1,542.37$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-SA4K-L
SVC-ND-SA700-L 1YR J-CARE NBD SUPPORT FOR 1YR J-CARE NBD SUPPORT FOR SA700-

L 10U
280.35$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-SA700-L

SVC-NDS-ACX1100 NDS SUP FOR ACX1100 NDS SUP FOR ACX1100 408.51$                                  EA Juniper SVC-NDS-ACX1100
SVC-NDS-ACX2100 NDS SUP FOR ACX2100 NDS SUP FOR ACX2100 767.18$                                  EA Juniper SVC-NDS-ACX2100
SVC-NDS-AS-MCC NDS FOR AS-MCC MODULAR 

CARRIER
NDS FOR AS-MCC MODULAR CARRIER 
CARD FOR MX

2,394.99$                               EA Juniper SVC-NDS-AS-MCC

SVC-NDS-AS-MSC-6.4TB NDS FOR AS-MSC-6.4TB MODULAR NDS FOR AS-MSC-6.4TB MODULAR 
STORAGE CARD W/ 6.4 TB CAPACITY

12,896.10$                             EA Juniper SVC-NDS-AS-MSC-6.4TB

SVC-NDS-AS-MXC40-64G NDS FOR AS-MXC40-64G MODULAR NDS FOR AS-MXC40-64G MODULAR 
PROCESSING CARD WITH 64G FOR MX

4,319.17$                               EA Juniper SVC-NDS-AS-MXC40-64G

SVC-NDS-JSA1500-B NDS SUP FOR JSA1500-BSE BRAZIL NDS SUP FOR JSA1500-BSE BRAZIL 
RUSSIA INDIA CHINA ONLY

1,246.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-NDS-JSA1500-B

SVC-NDS-JSA3500-B NDS SUP FOR JSA3500-BSE BRAZIL NDS SUP FOR JSA3500-BSE BRAZIL 
RUSSIA INDIA CHINA ONLY

2,520.48$                               EA Juniper SVC-NDS-JSA3500-B

SVC-NDS-JSA5500-B NDS SUP FOR JSA5500-BSE BRAZIL NDS SUP FOR JSA5500-BSE BRAZIL 
RUSSIA INDIA CHINA ONLY

5,165.56$                               EA Juniper SVC-NDS-JSA5500-B

SVC-ND-SM360 ND SUP FOR MAG SM360 ND SUP FOR MAG SM360 1,530.80$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-SM360
SVCNDSMPC4E2CGE8XGE NDS FOR MPC4E-3D-2CGE-8XGE NDS FOR MPC4E-3D-2CGE-8XGE 11,053.80$                             EA Juniper SVCNDSMPC4E2CGE8XGE
SVCNDSMPC4E2CGE8XGER NDS FOR MPC4E-3D-2CGE8XGE-R-B NDS FOR MPC4E-3D-2CGE8XGE-R-B 15,147.80$                             EA Juniper SVCNDSMPC4E2CGE8XGER

SVCNDSMPC4E32XGEIR NDS FOR MPC4E-3D-32XGE-IR-B NDS FOR MPC4E-3D-32XGE-IR-B 12,486.70$                             EA Juniper SVCNDSMPC4E32XGEIR
SVCNDSMPC4E32XGER NDS FOR MPC4E-3D-32XGE-R-B NDS FOR MPC4E-3D-32XGE-R-B 13,919.60$                             EA Juniper SVCNDSMPC4E32XGER
SVCNDSMPC4E32XGESFPP NDS FOR MPC4E-3D-32XGE-SFPP NDS FOR MPC4E-3D-32XGE-SFPP 10,439.70$                             EA Juniper SVCNDSMPC4E32XGESFPP
SVCNDSMPC4E8XGEIR NDS FOR MPC4E-3D-2CGE8XGE-IR-B NDS FOR MPC4E-3D-2CGE8XGE-IR-B 13,510.20$                             EA Juniper SVCNDSMPC4E8XGEIR

SVC-NDS-MX2010 NDS FOR MX2010 CHASSIS NDS FOR MX2010 CHASSIS 7,231.25$                               EA Juniper SVC-NDS-MX2010
SVC-NDS-MX2020 NDS SUP FOR MX2020 CHASSIS NDS SUP FOR MX2020 CHASSIS 10,012.50$                             EA Juniper SVC-NDS-MX2020
SVC-ND-SPC1500-A-BSE SUP J-CARE NBD F/ SUP J-CARE NBD F/ SPC1500-A-BSE 

BASE APPL
1,415.10$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-SPC1500-A-BSE

SVC-ND-SRX100 ND SUP FOR SRX100 ND SUP FOR SRX100 54.29$                                    EA Juniper SVC-ND-SRX100
SVC-ND-SRX110 ND SUP FOR SRX110 ND SUP FOR SRX110 59.63$                                    EA Juniper SVC-ND-SRX110
SVC-ND-SRX1400-GE NBD SUP J-CARE F/ SRX1400-GE NBD SUP J-CARE F/ SRX1400-GE 703.10$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-SRX1400-GE
SVC-ND-SRX1400-GE NBD SUP J-CARE F/ SRX1400-GE NBD SUP J-CARE F/ SRX1400-GE 703.10$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-SRX1400-GE
SVC-ND-SRX1400-XGE NBD SUP J-CARE F/ SRX1400-XGE NBD SUP J-CARE F/ SRX1400-XGE 1,753.30$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-SRX1400-XGE

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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SVC-ND-SRX1400-XGE ND SUP FOR SRX1400-XGE ND SUP FOR SRX1400-XGE 2,207.20$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-SRX1400-XGE
SVC-ND-SRX1K3KNP ND SUP FOR SRX1K3K-NP-2XGE-

SFPP
ND SUP FOR SRX1K3K-NP-2XGE-SFPP 1,516.56$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-SRX1K3KNP

SVC-ND-SRX1-SPCNPC NBD SUP J-CARE F/ SRX1-SPCNPC NBD SUP J-CARE F/ SRX1-SPCNPC 1,397.30$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-SRX1-SPCNPC
SVC-ND-SRX1-SPCNPC NBD SUP J-CARE F/ SRX1-SPCNPC NBD SUP J-CARE F/ SRX1-SPCNPC 1,397.30$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-SRX1-SPCNPC
SVC-ND-SRX210 ND SUP FOR SRX210 ND SUP FOR SRX210 97.90$                                    EA Juniper SVC-ND-SRX210
SVC-ND-SRX220 ND SUP FOR SRX220 ND SUP FOR SRX220 162.87$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-SRX220
SVC-ND-SRX240 ND SUP FOR SRX240 ND SUP FOR SRX240 244.75$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-SRX240
SVC-ND-SRX3400 J-CARE NEXTDAY SUP SRX3400 J-CARE NEXTDAY SUP SRX3400 

CHASSIS INCLUDES PS SCB RE
1,263.80$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-SRX3400

SVC-ND-SRX3600 J-CARE NBD SUP F/ SRX3600 J-CARE NBD SUP F/ SRX3600 CHASSIS 
INCLUDES PS SCB RE

1,958.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-SRX3600

SVC-ND-SRX3600 NBD SUP J-CARE NBD SUP J-CARE F/ SRX3600 CHASSIS 2,474.20$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-SRX3600
SVC-ND-SRX3-IOC J-CARE NBD SUP F/ J-CARE NBD SUP F/ SRX3-IOC LINE 

CARD
703.10$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-SRX3-IOC

SVC-ND-SRX3-NPC J-CARE NEXTDAY SUP FOR J-CARE NEXTDAY SUP FOR SRX3-NPC 
LINE CARD

703.10$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-SRX3-NPC

SVC-ND-SRX3-SPC J-CARE NEXTDAY SUP SRX3-SPC J-CARE NEXTDAY SUP SRX3-SPC LINE 
CARD

1,263.80$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-SRX3-SPC

SVC-ND-SRX3-SPC NBD SUP J-CARE NBD SUP J-CARE F/ SRX3-SPC LINE 
CARD

1,584.20$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-SRX3-SPC

SVC-ND-SRX5400B2 ND SUP FOR SRX5400B2 BNDL ND SUP FOR SRX5400B2 BNDL 19,893.28$                             EA Juniper SVC-ND-SRX5400B2
SVC-ND-SRX5400BB ND SUP FOR SRX5400BB BNDL ND SUP FOR SRX5400BB BNDL 13,058.08$                             EA Juniper SVC-ND-SRX5400BB
SVC-ND-SRX550 ND SUP FOR SRX550 ND SUP FOR SRX550 818.80$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-SRX550
SVC-ND-SRX5600 J-CARE NBD SUP FOR SRX5600 J-CARE NBD SUP FOR SRX5600 

CHASSIS INCLUDES PS SCB RE
3,355.30$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-SRX5600

SVC-ND-SRX5600AA JUNIPER CARE NEXT DAY SUP JUNIPER CARE NEXT DAY SUP SRX5600-
B1-ACTAA SRX5600E-B1-ACTAA

13,058.08$                             EA Juniper SVC-ND-SRX5600AA

SVC-ND-SRX5800 J-CARE NBD SUP FOR SRX5800 J-CARE NBD SUP FOR SRX5800 
CHASSIS INCLUDES PS SCB RE

4,761.50$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-SRX5800

SVC-ND-SRX5800AA JUNIPER CARE NEXT DAY SUP JUNIPER CARE NEXT DAY SUP SRX5800-
B1-ACTAA SRX5800E-B1-ACTAA

14,464.28$                             EA Juniper SVC-ND-SRX5800AA

SVC-ND-SRX5800E ND SUP FOR SRX5800E-BASE ND SUP FOR SRX5800E-BASE 6,225.55$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-SRX5800E
SVC-ND-SRX5-FPC-IOC J-CARE NBD SUP F/ SRX5-FPC-IOC J-CARE NBD SUP F/ SRX5-FPC-IOC LINE 

CARD INCL MODULES
5,598.10$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-SRX5-FPC-IOC

SVC-ND-SRX5-IOC-40G J-CARE NBD SUP F/ SRX5-IOC-40G J-CARE NBD SUP F/ SRX5-IOC-40G LINE 
CARD

5,954.10$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-SRX5-IOC-40G

SVC-ND-SRX5K-MPC ND SUP FOR SRX5K-MPC ND SUP FOR SRX5K-MPC 2,867.58$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-SRX5K-MPC
SVC-ND-SRX5K-SPC-4 ND FOR SRX5K-SPC-4-15-320 ND FOR SRX5K-SPC-4-15-320 6,835.20$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-SRX5K-SPC-4
SVC-ND-SRX5-SPC J-CARE NBD SUP FOR J-CARE NBD SUP FOR SRX5-SPC LINE 

CARD
4,556.80$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-SRX5-SPC

SVC-ND-SRX650 ND SUP FOR SRX650 ND SUP FOR SRX650 1,047.53$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-SRX650
SVC-ND-SSG140 ND SUP FOR SSG140 ND SUP FOR SSG140 215.38$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-SSG140
SVC-ND-SSG20 ND SUP FOR SSG-20 ND SUP FOR SSG-20 88.11$                                    EA Juniper SVC-ND-SSG20
SVC-ND-SSG320 ND SUP FOR SSG320 ND SUP FOR SSG320 274.12$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-SSG320

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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SVC-ND-SSG350 ND SUP FOR SSG350 ND SUP FOR SSG350 362.23$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-SSG350
SVC-ND-SSG5 ND SUP FOR SSG-5 ND SUP FOR SSG-5 68.53$                                    EA Juniper SVC-ND-SSG5
SVC-ND-SSG520 1YR J-CARE NBD SUPPORT FOR 1YR J-CARE NBD SUPPORT FOR SSG-

520
525.10$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-SSG520

SVC-ND-SSG520M ND SUP FOR SSG520M ND SUP FOR SSG520M 499.29$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-SSG520M
SVC-ND-SSG550 1YR J-CARE NBD SUPPORT FOR 1YR J-CARE NBD SUPPORT FOR SSG-

550
809.90$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-SSG550

SVC-ND-SSG550M ND SUP FOR SSG550M ND SUP FOR SSG550M 890.89$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-SSG550M
SVCNDSSM360PROFILER NDS FOR MAG SM-360 HW BLADE 

FOR
NDS FOR MAG SM-360 HW BLADE FOR 
ENDPOINT PROFILER

1,530.80$                               EA Juniper SVCNDSSM360PROFILER

SVC-NDS-T4000 NDS FOR T4000 CHASSIS NDS FOR T4000 CHASSIS 4,450.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-NDS-T4000
SVC-NDS-T4000-FPC NDS FOR T4000 FPC TYPE 1  2  3 NDS FOR T4000 FPC TYPE 1  2  3 4  5 9,790.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-NDS-T4000-FPC
SVC-ND-STRM2500-BSE ND FOR STRM2500-BSE ND FOR STRM2500-BSE 498.40$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-STRM2500-BSE
SVC-ND-STRM500-BSE ND SUP FOR STRM500-A-BSE ND SUP FOR STRM500-A-BSE 213.60$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-STRM500-BSE
SVC-NDS-VSE1100 NDS SUP FOR VSE1100 BASE 

SYSTEM
NDS SUP FOR VSE1100 BASE SYSTEM 
SDK SW APP

2,401.22$                               EA Juniper SVC-NDS-VSE1100

SVC-NDS-VSE2100 NDS SUP FOR VSE2100 BASE 
SYSTEM

NDS SUP FOR VSE2100 BASE SYSTEM 
SDK SW APP

2,898.73$                               EA Juniper SVC-NDS-VSE2100

SVCNDSWLM1200UMSP2 NDS SUP FOR WLM1200-UMSP-B2 NDS SUP FOR WLM1200-UMSP-B2 1,713.25$                               EA Juniper SVCNDSWLM1200UMSP2
SVC-ND-T4000 ND FOR T4000 CHASSIS ND FOR T4000 CHASSIS 4,450.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-T4000
SVC-ND-T4000-FPC ND FOR T4000 FPC TYPE 1  2  3 ND FOR T4000 FPC TYPE 1  2  3 4  5 9,790.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-T4000-FPC
SVC-ND-TCA6000-DC NA TCA6000-DC NA TCA6000-DC 347.10$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-TCA6000-DC
SVC-ND-TXP-3D-2 ND SUP FOR TX MATRIX PLUS 3D UP ND SUP FOR TX MATRIX PLUS 3D UP TO 

TWO T4000 OR FOUR T1600
79,655.00$                             EA Juniper SVC-ND-TXP-3D-2

SVC-ND-TXP-3D-3 ND SUP FOR TX MATRIX PLUS 3D UP ND SUP FOR TX MATRIX PLUS 3D UP TO 
THREE T4000 OR SIX T1600

127,003.00$                           EA Juniper SVC-ND-TXP-3D-3

SVC-ND-TXP-3D-4 ND SUP FOR TX MATRIX PLUS 3D UP ND SUP FOR TX MATRIX PLUS 3D UP TO 
FOUR T4000 OR EIGHT T1600

141,332.00$                           EA Juniper SVC-ND-TXP-3D-4

SVC-ND-VSE1100 ND SUP FOR VSE1100 BASE SYSTEM ND SUP FOR VSE1100 BASE SYSTEM 
SDK SW APP

2,401.22$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-VSE1100

SVC-ND-VSE2100 ND SUP FOR VSE2100 BASE SYSTEM ND SUP FOR VSE2100 BASE SYSTEM 
SDK SW APP

2,898.73$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-VSE2100

SVC-ND-VXA1002-JMF J-CARE ND SUP FOR VXA1002-JMF J-CARE ND SUP FOR VXA1002-JMF 
APPLIANCE

1,112.50$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-VXA1002-JMF

SVC-ND-WLA322 ND SUP FOR WLA322-XX ND SUP FOR WLA322-XX 21.36$                                    EA Juniper SVC-ND-WLA322
SVC-ND-WLA371B ND NEXT DAY WLA371B ND NEXT DAY WLA371B 14.24$                                    EA Juniper SVC-ND-WLA371B
SVC-ND-WLA422B ND NEXT DAY WLA422B ND NEXT DAY WLA422B 23.14$                                    EA Juniper SVC-ND-WLA422B
SVC-ND-WLA432 ND NEXT DAY WLA432 ND NEXT DAY WLA432 39.16$                                    EA Juniper SVC-ND-WLA432
SVC-ND-WLA522 ND NEXT DAY WLA522 ND NEXT DAY WLA522 25.81$                                    EA Juniper SVC-ND-WLA522
SVC-ND-WLA522E ND NEXT DAY WLA522E ND NEXT DAY WLA522E 28.48$                                    EA Juniper SVC-ND-WLA522E
SVC-ND-WLA532 ND SUP FOR WLA532 ND SUP FOR WLA532 39.16$                                    EA Juniper SVC-ND-WLA532
SVC-ND-WLA532E ND FOR WLA532E ND FOR WLA532E 46.28$                                    EA Juniper SVC-ND-WLA532E
SVC-ND-WLA632-01 ND NEXT DAY WLA632-01 ND NEXT DAY WLA632-01 158.42$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-WLA632-01
SVC-ND-WLC100 ND SUP FOR WLC100 ND SUP FOR WLC100 124.60$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-WLC100
SVC-ND-WLC2 ND NEXT DAY WLC2 ND NEXT DAY WLC2 56.07$                                    EA Juniper SVC-ND-WLC2
SVC-ND-WLC200R ND NEXT DAY WLC200R ND NEXT DAY WLC200R 623.00$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-WLC200R
SVC-ND-WLC2800 ND NEXT DAY WLC2800 ND NEXT DAY WLC2800 1,383.06$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-WLC2800

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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SVC-ND-WLC8 ND NEXT DAY WLC8 ND NEXT DAY WLC8 208.26$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-WLC8
SVC-ND-WLC800R ND NEXT DAY WLC800R ND NEXT DAY WLC800R 463.69$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-WLC800R
SVC-ND-WLC880R ND NEXT DAY WLC880R ND NEXT DAY WLC880R 623.00$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-WLC880R
SVC-ND-WLC8R ND NEXT DAY WLC8R ND NEXT DAY WLC8R 249.20$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-WLC8R
SVC-ND-WLM1200-RMTS ND NEXT DAY WLM1200-RMTS ND NEXT DAY WLM1200-RMTS 1,364.37$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-WLM1200-RMTS
SVC-ND-WLM1200-UMSP1 ND SUP FOR WLM1200-UMSP-B1 ND SUP FOR WLM1200-UMSP-B1 872.20$                                  EA Juniper SVC-ND-WLM1200-UMSP1
SVC-ND-WLM1200-UMSP2 J-CARE NEXT DAY SUP FOR J-CARE NEXT DAY SUP FOR WLM1200-

UMSP-B2
1,713.25$                               EA Juniper SVC-ND-WLM1200-UMSP2

SVC-SD-ACX1100 SD SUP FOR ACX1100 SD SUP FOR ACX1100 501.96$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SD-ACX1100
SVC-SD-ACX2100 SD SUP FOR ACX2100 SD SUP FOR ACX2100 945.18$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SD-ACX2100
SVC-SD-ACX2200 SD SUP FOR ACX2200 SD SUP FOR ACX2200 741.37$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SD-ACX2200
SVC-SD-ACX4000 SD SUP FOR ACX4000 SD SUP FOR ACX4000 1,091.14$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-ACX4000
SVC-SD-ACX4K-6GE SD SUP FOR ACX4000-2-6GE SD SUP FOR ACX4000-2-6GE 1,279.82$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-ACX4K-6GE
SVC-SD-AS-MCC SD FOR AS-MCC MODULAR CARRIER SD FOR AS-MCC MODULAR CARRIER 

CARD FOR MX
3,640.10$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-AS-MCC

SVC-SD-AS-MSC-6.4TB SD FOR AS-MSC-6.4TB MODULAR SD FOR AS-MSC-6.4TB MODULAR 
STORAGE CARD W/ 6.4 TB CAPACITY

19,602.25$                             EA Juniper SVC-SD-AS-MSC-6.4TB

SVC-SD-AS-MXC40-64G SD FOR AS-MXC40-64G MODULAR SD FOR AS-MXC40-64G MODULAR 
PROCESSING CARD WITH 64G FOR MX

6,565.53$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-AS-MXC40-64G

SVC-SD-CBA750B SD SUP FOR CBA750B SD SUP FOR CBA750B 155.75$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SD-CBA750B
SVC-SDCE-ACX1100 SDCE SUP FOR ACX1100 SDCE SUP FOR ACX1100 629.23$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-ACX1100
SVC-SDCE-ACX2100 SDCE SUP FOR ACX2100 SDCE SUP FOR ACX2100 1,182.81$                               EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-ACX2100
SVC-SDCE-ACX2200 SDCE SUP FOR ACX2200 SDCE SUP FOR ACX2200 928.27$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-ACX2200
SVC-SDCE-ACX4000 SDCE SUP FOR ACX4000 SDCE SUP FOR ACX4000 1,366.15$                               EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-ACX4000
SVC-SDCE-ACX4K-6GE SDCE SUP FOR ACX4000-2-6GE SDCE SUP FOR ACX4000-2-6GE 1,602.89$                               EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-ACX4K-6GE
SVC-SDCE-AS-MCC SDCE FOR AS-MCC MODULAR 

CARRIER
SDCE FOR AS-MCC MODULAR CARRIER 
CARD FOR MX

4,406.39$                               EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-AS-MCC

SVCSDCEASMSC6.4TB SDCE FOR AS-MSC-6.4TB MODULAR SDCE FOR AS-MSC-6.4TB MODULAR 
STORAGE CARD W/ 6.4 TB CAPACITY

23,729.18$                             EA Juniper SVCSDCEASMSC6.4TB

SVCSDCEASMXC4064G SDCE FOR AS-MXC40-64G MODULAR SDCE FOR AS-MXC40-64G MODULAR 
PROCESSING CARD WITH 64G FOR MX

7,947.70$                               EA Juniper SVCSDCEASMXC4064G

SVC-SDCE-CBA750B SDCE SUP FOR CBA750B SDCE SUP FOR CBA750B 195.80$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-CBA750B
SVC-SDCE-E120-LC JUNIPER CARE SD ONSITE SUP FOR JUNIPER CARE SD ONSITE SUP FOR 

E120 LINE MODULE EXCLUDES IOA
11,552.20$                             EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-E120-LC

SVC-SDCE-EX2200-24P JCARE SBD ONSITE SUP FOR JCARE SBD ONSITE SUP FOR EX2200-
24P

278.57$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-EX2200-24P

SVC-SDCE-EX2200-24T JCARE SBD ONSITE SUP FOR JCARE SBD ONSITE SUP FOR EX2200-
24T

185.12$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-EX2200-24T

SVC-SDCE-EX2200-48P JCARE SBD ONSITE SUP FOR JCARE SBD ONSITE SUP FOR EX2200-
48P

467.25$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-EX2200-48P

SVC-SDCE-EX3300-24T SDCE SUPPORT FOR EX3300-24T SDCE SUPPORT FOR EX3300-24T 409.40$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-EX3300-24T
SVC-SDCE-EX4200-24P J-CARE ONSITE SBD SUPPORT FOR J-CARE ONSITE SBD SUPPORT FOR EX 

4200-24P
627.45$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-EX4200-24P

SVC-SDCE-EX4200-24T J-CARE ONSITE SBD SUPPORT FOR J-CARE ONSITE SBD SUPPORT FOR EX 
4200-24T

551.80$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-EX4200-24T

SVC-SDCE-EX4200-48P J-CARE ONSITE SBD SUPPORT FOR J-CARE ONSITE SBD SUPPORT FOR EX 
4200-48P

1,139.20$                               EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-EX4200-48P
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SVC-SDCE-EX4200-48T J-CARE ONSITE SBD SUPPORT FOR J-CARE ONSITE SBD SUPPORT FOR EX 

4200-48T
992.35$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-EX4200-48T

SVC-SDCE-EX4200-FT SDCE SUP FOR SDCE SUP FOR EX4200-FANTRAY-
SPARES

10.68$                                    EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-EX4200-FT

SVC-SDCE-EX42-24FS SDCE SUP FOR SDCE SUP FOR EX4200-24F-S-SPARES 1,472.95$                               EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-EX42-24FS
SVC-SDCE-EX42-48TS SDCE SUP FOR SDCE SUP FOR EX4200-48T-S-SPARES 992.35$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-EX42-48TS
SVC-SDCE-EX4300F SDCE SUP FOR EX4300-FAN-SPARES SDCE SUP FOR EX4300-FAN-SPARES 10.68$                                    EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-EX4300F

SVC-SDCE-EX4300F32 SDCE SUP FOR EX4300-32F SDCE SUP FOR EX4300-32F 1,497.87$                               EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-EX4300F32
SVC-SDCE-EX4300FI SDCE SUP FOR SDCE SUP FOR EX4300-FAN-AFI-

SPARES
10.68$                                    EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-EX4300FI

SVC-SDCE-EX4300P24 SDCE SUP FOR EX4300-24P SDCE SUP FOR EX4300-24P 566.04$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-EX4300P24
SVC-SDCE-EX4300P48 SDCE SUP FOR EX4300-48P SDCE SUP FOR EX4300-48P 985.23$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-EX4300P48
SVC-SDCE-EX4300T24 SD ONSITE SUP FOR EX4300-24T SD ONSITE SUP FOR EX4300-24T 475.26$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-EX4300T24
SVC-SDCE-EX4300T24 SDCE SUP FOR EX4300-24T SDCE SUP FOR EX4300-24T 475.26$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-EX4300T24
SVC-SDCE-EX4300T48 SDCE SUP FOR EX4300-48T SDCE SUP FOR EX4300-48T 849.95$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-EX4300T48
SVC-SDCE-EX43-24PS SDCE SUP FOR SDCE SUP FOR EX4300-24P-S-SPARES 566.04$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-EX43-24PS
SVC-SDCE-EX43-24TS SDCE SUP FOR SDCE SUP FOR EX4300-24T-S-SPARES 475.26$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-EX43-24TS
SVC-SDCE-EX43-32FS SDCE SUP FOR SDCE SUP FOR EX4300-32F-S-SPARES 1,348.35$                               EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-EX43-32FS
SVC-SDCE-EX43-48PS SDCE SUP FOR SDCE SUP FOR EX4300-48P-S-SPARES 985.23$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-EX43-48PS
SVC-SDCE-EX43-48TS SDCE SUP FOR SDCE SUP FOR EX4300-48T-S-SPARES 849.95$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-EX43-48TS
SVC-SDCE-EX4500 J-CARE SBD ONSITE SUP FOR J-CARE SBD ONSITE SUP FOR EX4500 3,221.80$                               EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-EX4500
SVC-SDCE-EX45-32FS SDCE SUP FOR SDCE SUP FOR EX4550-32F-S-SPARES 3,221.80$                               EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-EX45-32FS
SVC-SDCE-EX455032T SDCE SUP FOR EX4550-32T SDCE SUP FOR EX4550-32T 3,445.19$                               EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-EX455032T
SVC-SDCE-EX4550FI SDCE SUP FOR SDCE SUP FOR EX4550-FANMODULE-

AFI-SPARES
10.68$                                    EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-EX4550FI

SVC-SDCE-EX4550FO SDCE SUP FOR SDCE SUP FOR EX4550-FANMODULE-
AFO-SPARES

10.68$                                    EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-EX4550FO

SVC-SDCE-EX460040F SDCE SUP FOR EX4600-40F SDCE SUP FOR EX4600-40F 3,670.36$                               EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-EX460040F
SVC-SDCE-EX46-40FS SDCE SUP FOR SDCE SUP FOR EX4600-40F-S-SPARES 3,670.36$                               EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-EX46-40FS
SVC-SDCE-EX9204 SDCE SUP FOR EX9204 SDCE SUP FOR EX9204 9,968.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-EX9204
SVC-SDCE-EX9204-3A SD ONSITE SUP FOR EX9204-BASE3A SD ONSITE SUP FOR EX9204-BASE3A 

ALSO REDUND3A MODELS
13,706.00$                             EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-EX9204-3A

SVC-SDCE-EX9208 SDCE SUP FOR EX9208 SDCE SUP FOR EX9208 15,130.00$                             EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-EX9208
SVC-SDCE-EX9208-3A SDCE SUP FOR EX9208-BASE3A SDCE SUP FOR EX9208-BASE3A ALSO 

REDUND3A MODELS
15,076.60$                             EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-EX9208-3A

SVC-SDCE-EX9214 SDCE SUP FOR EX9214 SDCE SUP FOR EX9214 16,020.00$                             EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-EX9214
SVC-SDCE-EX9214-3A JUNIPER CARE SD ONSITE SUP FOR JUNIPER CARE SD ONSITE SUP FOR 

EX9214-BASE3A ALSO REDUND3A 
MODELS

17,817.80$                             EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-EX9214-3A

SVC-SDCE-EX-P190D SDCE SUP FOR SDCE SUP FOR EX-PWR-190-DC-
SPARES

10.68$                                    EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-EX-P190D

SVC-SDCE-EX-P320A SDCE SUP FOR SDCE SUP FOR EX-PWR-320-AC-
SPARES

10.68$                                    EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-EX-P320A

SVC-SDCE-EX-P930A SDCE SUP FOR SDCE SUP FOR EX-PWR3-930-AC-
SPARES

10.68$                                    EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-EX-P930A

SVC-SDCE-ISG1000 SDCE SUP FOR ISG1000 SDCE SUP FOR ISG1000 5,785.89$                               EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-ISG1000

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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SVC-SDCE-ISG1000-SMS SDCE SUP FOR ISG1000-S SDCE SUP FOR ISG1000-S 11,454.30$                             EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-ISG1000-SMS
SVC-SDCE-ISG2000 SDCE SUP FOR ISG2000 SDCE SUP FOR ISG2000 9,545.25$                               EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-ISG2000
SVC-SDCE-ISG2000-SMS SDCE SUP FOR ISG2000-S SDCE SUP FOR ISG2000-S 22,937.97$                             EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-ISG2000-SMS
SVC-SDCE-JA2500BSE SDCE SUP FOR JA2500-A-BSE SDCE SUP FOR JA2500-A-BSE 4,935.94$                               EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-JA2500BSE
SVC-SDCE-JP-1100AO SDCE SUP FOR SDCE SUP FOR JPSU-1100-AC-AFO-

SPARES
10.68$                                    EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-JP-1100AO

SVC-SDCE-JP-350A-I SDCE SUP FOR SDCE SUP FOR JPSU-350-AC-AFI-
SPARES

10.68$                                    EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-JP-350A-I

SVC-SDCE-JP-350A-O SDCE SUP FOR SDCE SUP FOR JPSU-350-AC-AFO-
SPARES

10.68$                                    EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-JP-350A-O

SVC-SDCE-JP-550D-I SDCE SUP FOR SDCE SUP FOR JPSU-550-DC-AFI-
SPARES

10.68$                                    EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-JP-550D-I

SVC-SDCE-JP-550D-O SDCE SUP FOR SDCE SUP FOR JPSU-550-DC-AFO-
SPARES

10.68$                                    EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-JP-550D-O

SVC-SDCE-JP-650A-I SDCE SUP FOR SDCE SUP FOR JPSU-650W-AC-AFI-
SPARES

10.68$                                    EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-JP-650A-I

SVC-SDCE-JP-650A-O SDCE SUP FOR SDCE SUP FOR JPSU-650W-AC-AFO-
SPARES

10.68$                                    EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-JP-650A-O

SVC-SDCE-JP-650D-I SDCE SUP FOR SDCE SUP FOR JPSU-650W-DC-AFI-
SPARES

10.68$                                    EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-JP-650D-I

SVC-SDCE-JP-650D-O SDCE SUP FOR SDCE SUP FOR JPSU-650W-DC-AFO-
SPARES

10.68$                                    EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-JP-650D-O

SVC-SDCE-JP-715A-O SDCE SUP FOR SDCE SUP FOR JPSU-715-AC-AFO-
SPARES

10.68$                                    EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-JP-715A-O

SVC-SDCE-JSA1500-B SDCE SUP FOR JSA1500-BSE SDCE SUP FOR JSA1500-BSE 2,395.88$                               EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-JSA1500-B
SVC-SDCE-JSA3500-B SDCE SUP FOR JSA3500-BSE SDCE SUP FOR JSA3500-BSE 4,847.83$                               EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-JSA3500-B
SVC-SDCE-JSA3800-B SDCE SUP FOR JSA3800-BSE SDCE SUP FOR JSA3800-BSE 5,379.16$                               EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-JSA3800-B
SVC-SDCE-JSA5500-B SDCE SUP FOR JSA5500-BSE SDCE SUP FOR JSA5500-BSE 9,933.29$                               EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-JSA5500-B
SVC-SDCE-JSA5800-B SDCE SUP FOR JSA5800-BSE SDCE SUP FOR JSA5800-BSE 10,836.64$                             EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-JSA5800-B
SVC-SDCE-JSA7500-B SDCE SUP FOR JSA7500-BSE SDCE SUP FOR JSA7500-BSE 3,835.90$                               EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-JSA7500-B
SVC-SDCE-LN2600 SDCE SUP FOR LN2600 SDCE SUP FOR LN2600 1,886.80$                               EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-LN2600
SVC-SDCE-MAG2600-H LA SBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR LA SBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR 

MAG2600 100U+
4,396.60$                               EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-MAG2600-H

SVC-SDCE-MAG2600-L LA SBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR LA SBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR 
MAG2600 UP TO 11-50U

1,646.50$                               EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-MAG2600-L

SVC-SDCE-MAG2600-L SBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR SBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR MAG2600 
UP TO 11-50U

1,299.40$                               EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-MAG2600-L

SVC-SDCE-MAG2600-M LA SBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR LA SBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR 
MAG2600 UP TO 51-100U

2,616.60$                               EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-MAG2600-M

SVC-SDCE-MAG2600-S LA SBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR LA SBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR 
MAG2600 UP TO 1-10U

1,023.50$                               EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-MAG2600-S

SVC-SDCE-MAG2600-S SBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR SBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR MAG2600 
UP TO 1-10U

801.00$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-MAG2600-S

SVC-SDCE-MAG4610 SDCE SUP FOR MAG4610 CHASSIS SDCE SUP FOR MAG4610 CHASSIS 1,388.40$                               EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-MAG4610
SVC-SDCE-MAG4610-H LA SBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR LA SBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR 

MAG4610 250U+
10,030.30$                             EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-MAG4610-H
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SVC-SDCE-MAG4610-L LA SBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR LA SBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR 

MAG4610 UP TO 1-100U
3,996.10$                               EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-MAG4610-L

SVC-SDCE-MAG4610-M LA SBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR LA SBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR 
MAG4610 UP TO 101-250U

5,785.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-MAG4610-M

SVC-SDCE-MAG6610 LA SBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR LA SBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR 
MAG6610 CHASSIS

640.80$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-MAG6610

SVC-SDCE-MAG6610 SBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR SBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR MAG6610 
CHASSIS CACHE 130W

498.40$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-MAG6610

SVC-SDCE-MAG6611 LA SBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR LA SBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR 
MAG6611 CHASSIS

1,148.10$                               EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-MAG6611

SVC-SDCE-MAG6611 SBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR SBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR MAG6611 
CHASSIS CACHE 130W

898.90$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-MAG6611

SVC-SDCE-MAG-CM060 NA ONSITE MAG-CM060 NA ONSITE MAG-CM060 845.50$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-MAG-CM060
SVC-SDCE-MAG-SM160-H LA SBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR LA SBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR MAG-

SM160 250U+
9,398.40$                               EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-MAG-SM160-H

SVC-SDCE-MAG-SM160-H SBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR SBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR MAG-
SM160 250U+

7,449.30$                               EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-MAG-SM160-H

SVC-SDCE-MAG-SM160-L LA SBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR LA SBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR MAG-
SM160 UP TO 50-100U

3,355.30$                               EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-MAG-SM160-L

SVC-SDCE-MAG-SM160-M LA SBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR LA SBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR MAG-
SM160 UP TO 101-250U

5,144.20$                               EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-MAG-SM160-M

SVC-SDCE-MAG-SM161-M SDCE FOR MAG-SM161 101-250U SDCE FOR MAG-SM161 101-250U 4,155.41$                               EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-MAG-SM161-M
SVC-SDCE-MAG-SM360-H LA SBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR LA SBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR MAG-

SM360 5000U+
35,422.00$                             EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-MAG-SM360-H

SVC-SDCE-MAG-SM360-L LA SBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR LA SBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR MAG-
SM360 UP TO 100-500U

9,033.50$                               EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-MAG-SM360-L

SVC-SDCE-MAG-SM360-L SBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR SBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR MAG-
SM360 UP TO 100-500U CACHE 130W

7,155.60$                               EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-MAG-SM360-L

SVC-SDCE-MAG-SM360-M LA SBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR LA SBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR MAG-
SM360 UP TO 501-5000U

16,660.80$                             EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-MAG-SM360-M

SVC-SDCE-MAG-SM360-M SBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR SBD ONSITE J-CARE SUP FOR MAG-
SM360 UP TO 501-5000U

13,216.50$                             EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-MAG-SM360-M

SVC-SDCE-MAG-SM361-L SDCE SUP FOR MAG-SM361 (100-500 SDCE SUP FOR MAG-SM361 (100-500 
USERS)INCL GA & RADIUS SVR LICS

8,185.33$                               EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-MAG-SM361-L

SVC-SDCE-MAG-SM361-M SDCE SUP FOR MAG-SM361 SDCE SUP FOR MAG-SM361 501-1000U 16,749.80$                             EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-MAG-SM361-M
SVCSDCEMPC4E2CGE8XGE SDCE FOR MPC4E-3D-2CGE-8XGE SDCE FOR MPC4E-3D-2CGE-8XGE 20,339.17$                             EA Juniper SVCSDCEMPC4E2CGE8XGE
SVCSDCEMPC4E2CGE8XGE SDCE FOR MPC4E-3D-2CGE8XGE-R-

B
SDCE FOR MPC4E-3D-2CGE8XGE-R-B 27,872.13$                             EA Juniper SVCSDCEMPC4E2CGE8XGE

SVCSDCEMPC4E32XGEIR SDCE FOR MPC4E-3D-32XGE-IR-B SDCE FOR MPC4E-3D-32XGE-IR-B 22,975.35$                             EA Juniper SVCSDCEMPC4E32XGEIR
SVCSDCEMPC4E32XGER SDCE FOR MPC4E-3D-32XGE-R-B SDCE FOR MPC4E-3D-32XGE-R-B 25,612.42$                             EA Juniper SVCSDCEMPC4E32XGER
SVCSDCEMPC4E32XGESFP SDCE FOR MPC4E-3D-32XGE-SFPP SDCE FOR MPC4E-3D-32XGE-SFPP 19,208.87$                             EA Juniper SVCSDCEMPC4E32XGESFP
SVCSDCEMPC4E8XGEIR SDCE FOR MPC4E-3D-2CGE8XGE-IR-

B
SDCE FOR MPC4E-3D-2CGE8XGE-IR-B 24,858.59$                             EA Juniper SVCSDCEMPC4E8XGEIR

SVC-SDCE-MPC5E-1 SDCE SUP FOR MPC5E-100G10G SDCE SUP FOR MPC5E-100G10G 21,242.52$                             EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-MPC5E-1
SVC-SDCE-MPC5E-1I SDCE SUP FOR MPC5E-100G10G-IRB SDCE SUP FOR MPC5E-100G10G-IRB 25,988.89$                             EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-MPC5E-1I

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller



Pricelist Template Form

Vendor SKU Product Name Product Description  Current Price Unit of Measure Manufacturer Name Manufacturer SKU
SVC-SDCE-MPC5E-1R SDCE SUP FOR MPC5E-100G10G-RB SDCE SUP FOR MPC5E-100G10G-RB 29,152.84$                             EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-MPC5E-1R

SVC-SDCE-MPC5E-4 SDCE SUP FOR MPC5E-40G10G SDCE SUP FOR MPC5E-40G10G 19,585.34$                             EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-MPC5E-4
SVC-SDCE-MPC5E-4I SDCE SUP FOR MPC5E-40G10G-IRB SDCE SUP FOR MPC5E-40G10G-IRB 23,351.82$                             EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-MPC5E-4I
SVC-SDCE-MPC5E-4R SDCE SUP FOR MPC5E-40G10G-RB SDCE SUP FOR MPC5E-40G10G-RB 25,988.89$                             EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-MPC5E-4R
SVC-SDCE-MPC5EQ-1 SDCE SUP FOR MPC5EQ-100G10G SDCE SUP FOR MPC5EQ-100G10G 28,022.54$                             EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-MPC5EQ-1
SVC-SDCE-MPC5EQ-1I SDCE SUP FOR MPC5EQ-100G10G-

IRB
SDCE SUP FOR MPC5EQ-100G10G-IRB 33,822.67$                             EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-MPC5EQ-1I

SVC-SDCE-MPC5EQ-1R SDCE SUP FOR MPC5EQ-100G10G-
RB

SDCE SUP FOR MPC5EQ-100G10G-RB 38,191.68$                             EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-MPC5EQ-1R

SVC-SDCE-MPC5EQ-4 SDCE SUP FOR MPC5EQ-40G10G SDCE SUP FOR MPC5EQ-40G10G 25,612.42$                             EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-MPC5EQ-4
SVC-SDCE-MPC5EQ-4I SDCE SUP FOR MPC5EQ-40G10G-IRB SDCE SUP FOR MPC5EQ-40G10G-IRB 30,131.84$                             EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-MPC5EQ-4I

SVC-SDCE-MPC5EQ-4R SDCE SUP FOR MPC5EQ-40G10G-RB SDCE SUP FOR MPC5EQ-40G10G-RB 33,371.44$                             EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-MPC5EQ-4R

SVC-SDCE-MPC6E SDCE SUP FOR MX2K-MPC6E SDCE SUP FOR MX2K-MPC6E 22,222.41$                             EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-MPC6E
SVC-SDCE-MPC6E-IRB SDCE SUP FOR MX2K-MPC6E-IRB SDCE SUP FOR MX2K-MPC6E-IRB 30,131.84$                             EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-MPC6E-IRB
SVC-SDCE-MPC6E-RB SDCE SUP FOR MX2K-MPC6E-RB SDCE SUP FOR MX2K-MPC6E-RB 36,534.50$                             EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-MPC6E-RB
SVC-SDCE-MSMPC128G SDCE SUP FOR MS-MPC-128G SDCE SUP FOR MS-MPC-128G 11,214.00$                             EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-MSMPC128G
SVC-SDCE-MX104 SDCE SUP FOR MX104 SDCE SUP FOR MX104 5,482.40$                               EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-MX104
SVC-SDCE-MX2010 SDCE FOR MX2010 CHASSIS SDCE FOR MX2010 CHASSIS 14,462.50$                             EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-MX2010
SVC-SDCE-MX2020 SDCE SUP FOR MX2020 CHASSIS SDCE SUP FOR MX2020 CHASSIS 20,025.00$                             EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-MX2020
SVC-SDCE-MX480 1YR J-CARE SBD ONSITE SUPPORT 1YR J-CARE SBD ONSITE SUPPORT 

MX480 CHASSIS INCL 
RE/SCB/PWR/JUNOS

7,369.20$                               EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-MX480

SVC-SDCE-MX5-T-AC SDCE SUPPORT FOR MX5-T-AC SDCE SUPPORT FOR MX5-T-AC 2,310.44$                               EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-MX5-T-AC
SVC-SDCE-MX80 J-CARE SD ONSITE SUP F/ MX80 J-CARE SD ONSITE SUP F/ MX80 

INCLUDES MIC CARDS
5,767.20$                               EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-MX80

SVCSDCEMXMPC3D16XGB SDCE SUP FOR MX-MPC-3D-16XGE-B SDCE SUP FOR MX-MPC-3D-16XGE-B 
INCL MIC

13,999.70$                             EA Juniper SVCSDCEMXMPC3D16XGB

SVC-SDCE-N5200-L SDCE SUP FOR N5200 SDCE SUP FOR N5200 20,324.04$                             EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-N5200-L
SVC-SDCE-N5400-L SDCE SUP FOR N5400 SDCE SUP FOR N5400 24,847.02$                             EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-N5400-L
SVC-SDCE-NSM-A2-BSE J-CARE SD ONSITE SUP F/ J-CARE SD ONSITE SUP F/ NS-SM-A2-

BSE BASE APPL & 25 DEV SW
1,699.90$                               EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-NSM-A2-BSE

SVC-SDCE-NSM-A2-HA J-CARE SD ONSITE SUP F/ J-CARE SD ONSITE SUP F/ NS-SM-A2-HA 
HIGH AVAILABILITY APPL

1,699.90$                               EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-NSM-A2-HA

SVC-SDCE-PTX3000 SDCE SUP FOR PTX3000 BASE SDCE SUP FOR PTX3000 BASE 19,936.00$                             EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-PTX3000
SVC-SDCE-PTX-FPC-S SDCE SUP FOR FPC-SFF-PTX-P1-A SDCE SUP FOR FPC-SFF-PTX-P1-A 8,900.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-PTX-FPC-S
SVC-SDCE-QFX3600C SDCE SUP FOR QFX3600-16Q-ACR SDCE SUP FOR QFX3600-16Q-ACR AND 

ACB
2,783.92$                               EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-QFX3600C

SVC-SDCE-QFX3600I16Q SD ONSITE FOR QFX3600-I SD ONSITE FOR QFX3600-I 
INTERCONNECT3 CHASSIS W/ 3FAN PS

3,255.62$                               EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-QFX3600I16Q

SVC-SDCE-QFX3600IC SDCE SUP FOR QFX3600-I-16Q-ACR SDCE SUP FOR QFX3600-I-16Q-ACR 
AND ACB

1,990.04$                               EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-QFX3600IC

SVC-SDCE-QFX5100FI SDCE SUP FOR SDCE SUP FOR QFX5100-FAN-AFI-
SPARES

10.68$                                    EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-QFX5100FI

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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Vendor SKU Product Name Product Description  Current Price Unit of Measure Manufacturer Name Manufacturer SKU
SVC-SDCE-QFX5100FO SDCE SUP FOR SDCE SUP FOR QFX5100-FAN-AFO-

SPARES
10.68$                                    EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-QFX5100FO

SVC-SDCE-QFX5100Q2 SDCE SUP FOR QFX5100-24Q SDCE SUP FOR QFX5100-24Q 2,951.24$                               EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-QFX5100Q2
SVC-SDCE-QFX5100S4 SDCE SUP FOR QFX5100-48S SDCE SUP FOR QFX5100-48S 2,257.04$                               EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-QFX5100S4
SVC-SDCE-QFX5100S9 SDCE SUP FOR QFX5100-96S SDCE SUP FOR QFX5100-96S 3,123.90$                               EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-QFX5100S9
SVC-SDCE-QFX5100T4 JUNIPER CARE SD ONSITE SUP FOR JUNIPER CARE SD ONSITE SUP FOR 

QFX5100-48T
2,242.80$                               EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-QFX5100T4

SVC-SDCE-SM360 SDCE SUP FOR MAG SM360 SDCE SUP FOR MAG SM360 4,272.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-SM360
SVC-SDCE-SPC1500ABSE SDCE SUP FOR SPC1500-A-BSE 

BASE
SDCE SUP FOR SPC1500-A-BSE BASE 
APPL

3,088.30$                               EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-SPC1500ABSE

SVC-SDCE-SRX100 1YR J-CARE SBD ONSITE SUP 1YR J-CARE SBD ONSITE SUP FOR 
SRX100

111.25$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-SRX100

SVC-SDCE-SRX1K3KNP SDCE SUP FOR SDCE SUP FOR SRX1K3K-NP-2XGE-
SFPP

3,321.48$                               EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-SRX1K3KNP

SVC-SDCE-SRX210 1YR J-CARE SBD ONSITE 1YR J-CARE SBD ONSITE SUP F/ SRX210 204.70$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-SRX210

SVC-SDCE-SRX220 J-CARE SBD ONSITE SUP F/ SRX220 J-CARE SBD ONSITE SUP F/ SRX220 323.96$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-SRX220
SVC-SDCE-SRX240 1YR J-CARE SBD ONSITE 1YR J-CARE SBD ONSITE SUP F/ SRX240 489.50$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-SRX240

SVC-SDCE-SRX240MGW 1YR J-CARE  SBD ONSITE SUP 1YR J-CARE  SBD ONSITE SUP FOR 
SRX240MGW

854.40$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-SRX240MGW

SVC-SDCE-SRX5400B2 NDCE SUP FOR SRX5400B2 BNDL NDCE SUP FOR SRX5400B2 BNDL 43,566.39$                             EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-SRX5400B2
SVC-SDCE-SRX5400BB NDCE SUP FOR SRX5400BB BNDL NDCE SUP FOR SRX5400BB BNDL 28,597.48$                             EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-SRX5400BB
SVC-SDCE-SRX550 SDCE SUP FOR SRX550 SDCE SUP FOR SRX550 1,634.93$                               EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-SRX550
SVC-SDCE-SRX5600AA CARE SAME DAY ONSITE SUP CARE SAME DAY ONSITE SUP SRX5600-

B1-ACTAA SRX5600E-B1-ACTAA
28,597.48$                             EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-SRX5600AA

SVC-SDCE-SRX5800AA CARE SAME DAY ONSITE SUP CARE SAME DAY ONSITE SUP SRX5800-
B1-ACTAA SRX5800E-B1-ACTAA

31,676.88$                             EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-SRX5800AA

SVC-SDCE-SRX5800E SDCE SUP FOR SRX5800E-BASE SDCE SUP FOR SRX5800E-BASE 13,634.80$                             EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-SRX5800E
SVC-SDCE-SRX5K-MPC NDCE SUP FOR SRX5K-MPC NDCE SUP FOR SRX5K-MPC 6,279.84$                               EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-SRX5K-MPC
SVC-SDCE-SRX5K-SPC-4 SDCE FOR SRX5K-SPC-4-15-320 SDCE FOR SRX5K-SPC-4-15-320 14,952.00$                             EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-SRX5K-SPC-4
SVC-SDCE-SRX650 1YR J-CARE SBD ONSITE SUP 1YR J-CARE SBD ONSITE SUP F/SRX650 2,082.60$                               EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-SRX650

SVC-SDCE-SSG140 SDCE SUP FOR SSG140 SDCE SUP FOR SSG140 479.71$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-SSG140
SVC-SDCE-SSG20 SDCE SUP FOR SSG-20 SDCE SUP FOR SSG-20 195.80$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-SSG20
SVC-SDCE-SSG320 SDCE SUP FOR SSG320 SDCE SUP FOR SSG320 597.19$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-SSG320
SVC-SDCE-SSG350 SDCE SUP FOR SSG350 SDCE SUP FOR SSG350 792.99$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-SSG350
SVC-SDCE-SSG5 SDCE SUP FOR SSG-5 SDCE SUP FOR SSG-5 146.85$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-SSG5
SVC-SDCE-SSG520M SDCE SUP FOR SSG520M SDCE SUP FOR SSG520M 1,086.69$                               EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-SSG520M
SVC-SDCE-SSG550M SDCE SUP FOR SSG550M SDCE SUP FOR SSG550M 1,948.21$                               EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-SSG550M
SVC-SDCE-T4000 SDCE FOR T4000 CHASSIS SDCE FOR T4000 CHASSIS 10,546.50$                             EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-T4000
SVC-SDCE-T4000-FPC SDCE FOR T4000 FPC TYPE 1  2 SDCE FOR T4000 FPC TYPE 1  2 3  4  5 23,202.30$                             EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-T4000-FPC
SVC-SDCE-TXP-3D-2 SD ONSITE SUP FOR TX MATRIX SD ONSITE SUP FOR TX MATRIX PLUS 

3D UP TO TWO T4000 OR FOUR
188,782.35$                           EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-TXP-3D-2

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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Vendor SKU Product Name Product Description  Current Price Unit of Measure Manufacturer Name Manufacturer SKU
SVC-SDCE-VSE1100 SDCE SUP FOR VSE1100 BASE SDCE SUP FOR VSE1100 BASE SYSTEM 

SDK SW APP
4,801.55$                               EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-VSE1100

SVC-SDCE-VSE2100 SDCE SUP FOR VSE2100 BASE SDCE SUP FOR VSE2100 BASE SYSTEM 
SDK SW APP

5,796.57$                               EA Juniper SVC-SDCE-VSE2100

SVC-SD-EX2200-24P JCARE SBD SUP FOR EX2200-24P JCARE SBD SUP FOR EX2200-24P 222.50$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SD-EX2200-24P
SVC-SD-EX2200-24T JCARE SBD SUP FOR EX2200-24T JCARE SBD SUP FOR EX2200-24T 147.74$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SD-EX2200-24T
SVC-SD-EX2200-48P JCARE SBD SUP FOR EX2200-48P JCARE SBD SUP FOR EX2200-48P 373.80$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SD-EX2200-48P
SVC-SD-EX2200-48T JCARE SBD SUP FOR EX2200-48T JCARE SBD SUP FOR EX2200-48T 265.22$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SD-EX2200-48T
SVC-SD-EX2200-C-12P SD SUPPORT FOR EX2200-C-12P SD SUPPORT FOR EX2200-C-12P 153.08$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SD-EX2200-C-12P
SVC-SD-EX2200-C-12T SD SUPPORT FOR EX2200-C-12T SD SUPPORT FOR EX2200-C-12T 105.02$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SD-EX2200-C-12T
SVC-SD-EX3300-24P SD SUPPORT FOR EX3300-24P SD SUPPORT FOR EX3300-24P 388.93$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SD-EX3300-24P
SVC-SD-EX3300-24T SD SUPPORT FOR EX3300-24T SD SUPPORT FOR EX3300-24T 323.96$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SD-EX3300-24T
SVC-SD-EX3300-48P SD SUPPORT FOR EX3300-48P SD SUPPORT FOR EX3300-48P 712.89$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SD-EX3300-48P
SVC-SD-EX3300-48T SD SUPPORT FOR EX3300-48T/ SD SUPPORT FOR EX3300-48T/ EX3300-

48T-BF
582.95$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SD-EX3300-48T

SVC-SD-EX4200-24F J-CARE SBD SUPPORT FOR EX J-CARE SBD SUPPORT FOR EX 4200-24F 1,179.25$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-EX4200-24F

SVC-SD-EX4200-24P J-CARE SBD SUPPORT FOR EX J-CARE SBD SUPPORT FOR EX 4200-24P 502.85$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SD-EX4200-24P

SVC-SD-EX4200-24T J-CARE SBD SUPPORT FOR EX J-CARE SBD SUPPORT FOR EX 4200-24T 440.55$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SD-EX4200-24T

SVC-SD-EX4200-48P J-CARE SBD SUPPORT FOR EX J-CARE SBD SUPPORT FOR EX 4200-48P 912.25$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SD-EX4200-48P

SVC-SD-EX4200-48T J-CARE SBD SUPPORT FOR EX J-CARE SBD SUPPORT FOR EX 4200-48T 796.55$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SD-EX4200-48T

SVC-SD-EX4200-FT SD SUP FOR SD SUP FOR EX4200-FANTRAY-SPARES 10.68$                                    EA Juniper SVC-SD-EX4200-FT

SVC-SD-EX42-24FS SD SUP FOR EX4200-24F-S-SPARES SD SUP FOR EX4200-24F-S-SPARES 1,179.25$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-EX42-24FS
SVC-SD-EX42-48TS SD SUP FOR EX4200-48T-S-SPARES SD SUP FOR EX4200-48T-S-SPARES 796.55$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SD-EX42-48TS
SVC-SD-EX4300F SD SUP FOR EX4300-FAN-SPARES SD SUP FOR EX4300-FAN-SPARES 10.68$                                    EA Juniper SVC-SD-EX4300F
SVC-SD-EX4300F32 SD SUP FOR EX4300-32F SD SUP FOR EX4300-32F 1,196.16$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-EX4300F32
SVC-SD-EX4300FI SD SUP FOR SD SUP FOR EX4300-FAN-AFI-SPARES 10.68$                                    EA Juniper SVC-SD-EX4300FI
SVC-SD-EX4300P24 SD SUP FOR EX4300-24P SD SUP FOR EX4300-24P 452.12$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SD-EX4300P24
SVC-SD-EX4300P48 SAME DAY SUP FOR EX4300-48P SAME DAY SUP FOR EX4300-48P 786.76$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SD-EX4300P48
SVC-SD-EX4300P48 SD SUP FOR EX4300-48P SD SUP FOR EX4300-48P 786.76$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SD-EX4300P48
SVC-SD-EX4300T24 SD SUP FOR EX4300-24T SD SUP FOR EX4300-24T 379.14$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SD-EX4300T24
SVC-SD-EX4300T48 SD SUP FOR EX4300-48T SD SUP FOR EX4300-48T 678.18$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SD-EX4300T48
SVC-SD-EX43-24PS SD SUP FOR EX4300-24P-S-SPARES SD SUP FOR EX4300-24P-S-SPARES 452.12$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SD-EX43-24PS
SVC-SD-EX43-24TS SD SUP FOR EX4300-24T-S-SPARES SD SUP FOR EX4300-24T-S-SPARES 379.14$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SD-EX43-24TS
SVC-SD-EX43-32FS SD SUP FOR EX4300-32F-S-SPARES SD SUP FOR EX4300-32F-S-SPARES 1,688.33$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-EX43-32FS
SVC-SD-EX43-48PS SD SUP FOR EX4300-48P-S-SPARES SD SUP FOR EX4300-48P-S-SPARES 786.76$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SD-EX43-48PS
SVC-SD-EX43-48TS SD SUP FOR EX4300-48T-S-SPARES SD SUP FOR EX4300-48T-S-SPARES 678.18$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SD-EX43-48TS
SVC-SD-EX4500 J-CARE SBD SUP FOR EX4500 J-CARE SBD SUP FOR EX4500 2,577.44$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-EX4500
SVC-SD-EX45-32FS SD SUP FOR EX4550-32F-S-SPARES SD SUP FOR EX4550-32F-S-SPARES 2,577.44$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-EX45-32FS
SVC-SD-EX4550 1YR J-CARE SAMEDAY SUP FOR 1YR J-CARE SAMEDAY SUP FOR EX4550 2,577.44$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-EX4550

SVC-SD-EX455032T SD SUP FOR EX4550-32T SD SUP FOR EX4550-32T 2,750.99$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-EX455032T

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller



Pricelist Template Form
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SVC-SD-EX4550FI SD SUP FOR SD SUP FOR EX4550-FANMODULE-AFI-

SPARES
10.68$                                    EA Juniper SVC-SD-EX4550FI

SVC-SD-EX4550FO SD SUP FOR SD SUP FOR EX4550-FANMODULE-AFO-
SPARES

10.68$                                    EA Juniper SVC-SD-EX4550FO

SVC-SD-EX460040F SD SUP FOR EX4600-40F SD SUP FOR EX4600-40F 2,930.77$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-EX460040F
SVC-SD-EX46-40FS SD SUP FOR EX4600-40F-S-SPARES SD SUP FOR EX4600-40F-S-SPARES 2,930.77$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-EX46-40FS
SVC-SD-EX6210 SD SUP FOR EX6210 ALL MODELS SD SUP FOR EX6210 ALL MODELS LINE 

CARDS INCLUDED
5,310.63$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-EX6210

SVC-SD-EX8208 J-CARE SAMEDAY EX8208 CHASSIS J-CARE SAMEDAY EX8208 CHASSIS 
INCLUDE PS RE SFB LINE CARD

5,277.70$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-EX8208

SVC-SD-EX8216 J-CARE SBD SUP F/ EX8216 J-CARE SBD SUP F/ EX8216 CHASSIS 
INCLUDES PS RE SFB

7,013.20$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-EX8216

SVC-SD-EX9204 SD SUP FOR EX9204 SD SUP FOR EX9204 7,974.40$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-EX9204
SVC-SD-EX9208 SD SUP FOR EX9208 SD SUP FOR EX9208 12,104.00$                             EA Juniper SVC-SD-EX9208
SVC-SD-EX9208-3A SD SUP FOR EX9208-BASE3A ALSO SD SUP FOR EX9208-BASE3A ALSO 

REDUND3A MODELS
12,061.28$                             EA Juniper SVC-SD-EX9208-3A

SVC-SD-EX9214 SD SUP FOR EX9214 SD SUP FOR EX9214 12,816.00$                             EA Juniper SVC-SD-EX9214
SVC-SD-EX9214-3A SD SUP FOR EX9214-BASE3A SD SUP FOR EX9214-BASE3A ALSO 

REDUND3A MODELS
14,254.24$                             EA Juniper SVC-SD-EX9214-3A

SVC-SD-EX-LC-2XS-40T SBD J-CARE SUP FOR SBD J-CARE SUP FOR EX8200-2XS-40T 
LINE CARD

827.70$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SD-EX-LC-2XS-40T

SVC-SD-EX-LC40XS J-CARE SD SUP FOR EX-LC40XS J-CARE SD SUP FOR EX-LC40XS 2,848.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-EX-LC40XS
SVC-SD-EX-LC48F J-CARE SAMEDAY EX LC48F LINE J-CARE SAMEDAY EX LC48F LINE CARD 1,290.50$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-EX-LC48F

SVC-SD-EX-LC48T J-CARE SAMEDAY EX LC48T LINE J-CARE SAMEDAY EX LC48T LINE CARD 979.00$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SD-EX-LC48T

SVC-SD-EX-LC8XS J-CARE SAMEDAY EX LC8XS LINE J-CARE SAMEDAY EX LC8XS LINE CARD 1,628.70$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-EX-LC8XS

SVC-SD-EX-P190D SD SUP FOR EX-PWR-190-DC-
SPARES

SD SUP FOR EX-PWR-190-DC-SPARES 10.68$                                    EA Juniper SVC-SD-EX-P190D

SVC-SD-EX-P320A SD SUP FOR EX-PWR-320-AC-
SPARES

SD SUP FOR EX-PWR-320-AC-SPARES 10.68$                                    EA Juniper SVC-SD-EX-P320A

SVC-SD-EX-P930A SD SUP FOR SD SUP FOR EX-PWR3-930-AC-SPARES 10.68$                                    EA Juniper SVC-SD-EX-P930A

SVC-SD-ISG1000 SD SUP FOR ISG1000 SD SUP FOR ISG1000 4,630.67$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-ISG1000
SVC-SD-ISG1000-SMS SD SUP FOR ISG1000-S SD SUP FOR ISG1000-S 9,897.69$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-ISG1000-SMS
SVC-SD-ISG2000 SD SUP FOR ISG2000 SD SUP FOR ISG2000 7,636.20$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-ISG2000
SVC-SD-ISG2000-SMS SD SUP FOR ISG2000-S SD SUP FOR ISG2000-S 19,619.16$                             EA Juniper SVC-SD-ISG2000-SMS
SVC-SD-JA2500BSE SD SUP FOR JA2500-A-BSE SD SUP FOR JA2500-A-BSE 3,940.03$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-JA2500BSE
SVC-SD-JP-1100AO SD SUP FOR SD SUP FOR JPSU-1100-AC-AFO-

SPARES
10.68$                                    EA Juniper SVC-SD-JP-1100AO

SVC-SD-JP-350A-I SD SUP FOR SD SUP FOR JPSU-350-AC-AFI-SPARES 10.68$                                    EA Juniper SVC-SD-JP-350A-I
SVC-SD-JP-350A-O SD SUP FOR SD SUP FOR JPSU-350-AC-AFO-SPARES 10.68$                                    EA Juniper SVC-SD-JP-350A-O

SVC-SD-JP-550D-I SD SUP FOR SD SUP FOR JPSU-550-DC-AFI-SPARES 10.68$                                    EA Juniper SVC-SD-JP-550D-I

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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SVC-SD-JP-550D-O SD SUP FOR SD SUP FOR JPSU-550-DC-AFO-SPARES 10.68$                                    EA Juniper SVC-SD-JP-550D-O

SVC-SD-JP-650A-I SD SUP FOR SD SUP FOR JPSU-650W-AC-AFI-
SPARES

10.68$                                    EA Juniper SVC-SD-JP-650A-I

SVC-SD-JP-650A-O SD SUP FOR SD SUP FOR JPSU-650W-AC-AFO-
SPARES

10.68$                                    EA Juniper SVC-SD-JP-650A-O

SVC-SD-JP-650D-I SD SUP FOR SD SUP FOR JPSU-650W-DC-AFI-
SPARES

10.68$                                    EA Juniper SVC-SD-JP-650D-I

SVC-SD-JP-650D-O SD SUP FOR SD SUP FOR JPSU-650W-DC-AFO-
SPARES

10.68$                                    EA Juniper SVC-SD-JP-650D-O

SVC-SD-JP-715A-O SD SUP FOR SD SUP FOR JPSU-715-AC-AFO-SPARES 10.68$                                    EA Juniper SVC-SD-JP-715A-O

SVC-SD-JSA1500-B SD SUP FOR JSA1500-BSE SD SUP FOR JSA1500-BSE 1,780.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-JSA1500-B
SVC-SD-JSA3500-B SD SUP FOR JSA3500-BSE SD SUP FOR JSA3500-BSE 2,395.88$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-JSA3500-B
SVC-SD-JSA3800-B SD SUP FOR JSA3800-BSE SD SUP FOR JSA3800-BSE 4,298.70$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-JSA3800-B
SVC-SD-JSA5500-B SAME DAY SUP FOR JSA5500-BSE SAME DAY SUP FOR JSA5500-BSE 4,847.83$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-JSA5500-B
SVC-SD-JSA5800-B SD SUP FOR JSA5800-BSE SD SUP FOR JSA5800-BSE 8,659.70$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-JSA5800-B
SVC-SD-JSA7500-B SD SUP FOR JSA7500-BSE SD SUP FOR JSA7500-BSE 3,070.50$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-JSA7500-B
SVC-SD-LN2600 SD SUP FOR LN2600 SD SUP FOR LN2600 1,509.44$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-LN2600
SVC-SD-MAG2600 SBD J-CARE FOR MAG2600 APPL SBD J-CARE FOR MAG2600 APPL 185.12$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SD-MAG2600
SVC-SD-MAG2600-H LA SBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG2600 LA SBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG2600 

100U+
3,399.80$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-MAG2600-H

SVC-SD-MAG2600-L LA SBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG2600 LA SBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG2600 UP 
TO 11-50U

1,263.80$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-MAG2600-L

SVC-SD-MAG2600-L SBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG2600 SBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG2600 UP TO 
11-50U

996.80$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SD-MAG2600-L

SVC-SD-MAG2600-M LA SBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG2600 LA SBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG2600 UP 
TO 51-100U

2,020.30$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-MAG2600-M

SVC-SD-MAG2600-S LA SBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG2600 LA SBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG2600 UP 
TO 1-10U

783.20$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SD-MAG2600-S

SVC-SD-MAG2600-S SBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG2600 SBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG2600 UP TO 1-
10U

614.10$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SD-MAG2600-S

SVC-SD-MAG4610 SD SUP FOR MAG4610 SD SUP FOR MAG4610 CHASSIS 1,068.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-MAG4610
SVC-SD-MAG4610-H LA SBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG4610 LA SBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG4610 

250U+
7,734.10$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-MAG4610-H

SVC-SD-MAG4610-H SBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG4610 SBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG4610 250U+ 6,123.20$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-MAG4610-H
SVC-SD-MAG4610-L LA SBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG4610 LA SBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG4610 UP 

TO 1-100U
3,079.40$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-MAG4610-L

SVC-SD-MAG4610-L SBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG4610 UP SBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG4610 UP TO 1-
100U CACHE 130W

2,438.60$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-MAG4610-L

SVC-SD-MAG4610-M LA SBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG4610 LA SBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG4610 UP 
TO 101-250U

4,458.90$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-MAG4610-M

SVC-SD-MAG4610-M SBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG4610 UP SBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG4610 UP TO 
101-250U

3,524.40$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-MAG4610-M

SVC-SD-MAG6610 LA SBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG6610 LA SBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG6610 
CHASSIS

498.40$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SD-MAG6610

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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SVC-SD-MAG6610 SBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG6610 SBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG6610 

CHASSIS CACHE 130W
382.70$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SD-MAG6610

SVC-SD-MAG6611 SBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG6611 SBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG6611 
CHASSIS CACHE 130W

694.20$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SD-MAG6611

SVC-SD-MAG-CM060 NA MAG-CM060 NA MAG-CM060 640.80$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SD-MAG-CM060
SVC-SD-MAG-SM160-H SBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG-SM160 SBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG-SM160 

250U+
5,740.50$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-MAG-SM160-H

SVC-SD-MAG-SM160-L LA SBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG-
SM160

LA SBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG-SM160 
UP TO 50-100U

2,598.80$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-MAG-SM160-L

SVC-SD-MAG-SM160-L SBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG-SM160 
UP

SBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG-SM160 UP 
TO 50-100U CACHE 130W

2,055.90$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-MAG-SM160-L

SVC-SD-MAG-SM160-M LA SBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG-
SM160

LA SBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG-SM160 
UP TO 101-250U

3,978.30$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-MAG-SM160-M

SVC-SD-MAG-SM160-M SBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG-SM160 
UP

SBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG-SM160 UP 
TO 101-250U

3,141.70$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-MAG-SM160-M

SVC-SD-MAG-SM161-L SD SUP FOR MAG-SM161 1-100U SD SUP FOR MAG-SM161 1-100U 2,152.91$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-MAG-SM161-L
SVC-SD-MAG-SM360-H LA SBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG-

SM360
LA SBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG-SM360 
5000U+

27,305.20$                             EA Juniper SVC-SD-MAG-SM360-H

SVC-SD-MAG-SM360-L LA SBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG-
SM360

LA SBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG-SM360 
UP TO 100-500U

6,959.80$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-MAG-SM360-L

SVC-SD-MAG-SM360-L SBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG-SM360 
UP

SBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG-SM360 UP 
TO 100-500U CACHE 130W

5,518.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-MAG-SM360-L

SVC-SD-MAG-SM360-M LA SBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG-
SM360

LA SBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG-SM360 
UP TO 501-5000U

12,833.80$                             EA Juniper SVC-SD-MAG-SM360-M

SVC-SD-MAG-SM360-M SBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG-SM360 
UP

SBD J-CARE SUP FOR MAG-SM360 UP 
TO 501-5000U

10,181.60$                             EA Juniper SVC-SD-MAG-SM360-M

SVC-SD-MAG-SM361-L SD SUP FOR MAG-SM361 (100-500 SD SUP FOR MAG-SM361 (100-500 
USERS)INCL GA & RADIUS SVR LICS

6,218.43$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-MAG-SM361-L

SVC-SD-MAG-SM361-M SD SUP FOR MAG-SM361 (501-1000 SD SUP FOR MAG-SM361 (501-1000 
USERS)

12,725.22$                             EA Juniper SVC-SD-MAG-SM361-M

SVC-SD-MPC3NG-QR SD SUP FOR MPC3E-3D-NG-Q-R-B SD SUP FOR MPC3E-3D-NG-Q-R-B 9,812.25$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-MPC3NG-QR
SVCSDMPC4E2CGE8XGE SD FOR MPC4E-3D-2CGE-8XGE SD FOR MPC4E-3D-2CGE-8XGE 16,801.42$                             EA Juniper SVCSDMPC4E2CGE8XGE
SVCSDMPC4E2CGE8XGER SD FOR MPC4E-3D-2CGE8XGE-R-B SD FOR MPC4E-3D-2CGE8XGE-R-B 23,024.30$                             EA Juniper SVCSDMPC4E2CGE8XGER
SVCSDMPC4E32XGEIR SD FOR MPC4E-3D-32XGE-IR-B SD FOR MPC4E-3D-32XGE-IR-B 18,980.14$                             EA Juniper SVCSDMPC4E32XGEIR
SVC-SD-MPC4E-32XGE-R SD FOR MPC4E-3D-32XGE-R-B SD FOR MPC4E-3D-32XGE-R-B 21,157.97$                             EA Juniper SVC-SD-MPC4E-32XGE-R
SVCSDMPC4E32XGESFPP SD FOR MPC4E-3D-32XGE-SFPP SD FOR MPC4E-3D-32XGE-SFPP 15,868.70$                             EA Juniper SVCSDMPC4E32XGESFPP
SVC-SD-MPC4E-8XGE-IR SD FOR MPC4E-3D-2CGE8XGE-IR-B SD FOR MPC4E-3D-2CGE8XGE-IR-B 20,535.86$                             EA Juniper SVC-SD-MPC4E-8XGE-IR
SVC-SD-MPC5E-1 SD SUP FOR MPC5E-100G10G SD SUP FOR MPC5E-100G10G 17,548.13$                             EA Juniper SVC-SD-MPC5E-1
SVC-SD-MPC5E-1I SD SUP FOR MPC5E-100G10G-IRB SD SUP FOR MPC5E-100G10G-IRB 21,468.58$                             EA Juniper SVC-SD-MPC5E-1I
SVC-SD-MPC5E-1R SD SUP FOR MPC5E-100G10G-RB SD SUP FOR MPC5E-100G10G-RB 24,082.51$                             EA Juniper SVC-SD-MPC5E-1R
SVC-SD-MPC5E-4 SD SUP FOR MPC5E-40G10G SD SUP FOR MPC5E-40G10G 16,179.31$                             EA Juniper SVC-SD-MPC5E-4
SVC-SD-MPC5E-4I SD SUP FOR MPC5E-40G10G-IRB SD SUP FOR MPC5E-40G10G-IRB 19,290.75$                             EA Juniper SVC-SD-MPC5E-4I
SVC-SD-MPC5E-4R SD SUP FOR MPC5E-40G10G-RB SD SUP FOR MPC5E-40G10G-RB 21,468.58$                             EA Juniper SVC-SD-MPC5E-4R
SVC-SD-MPC5EQ-1 SD SUP FOR MPC5EQ-100G10G SD SUP FOR MPC5EQ-100G10G 23,148.90$                             EA Juniper SVC-SD-MPC5EQ-1
SVC-SD-MPC5EQ-1I SD SUP FOR MPC5EQ-100G10G-IRB SD SUP FOR MPC5EQ-100G10G-IRB 27,940.66$                             EA Juniper SVC-SD-MPC5EQ-1I
SVC-SD-MPC5EQ-1R SD SUP FOR MPC5EQ-100G10G-RB SD SUP FOR MPC5EQ-100G10G-RB 31,549.61$                             EA Juniper SVC-SD-MPC5EQ-1R
SVC-SD-MPC5EQ-4 SD SUP FOR MPC5EQ-40G10G SD SUP FOR MPC5EQ-40G10G 21,157.97$                             EA Juniper SVC-SD-MPC5EQ-4

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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SVC-SD-MPC5EQ-4I SD SUP FOR MPC5EQ-40G10G-IRB SD SUP FOR MPC5EQ-40G10G-IRB 24,891.52$                             EA Juniper SVC-SD-MPC5EQ-4I
SVC-SD-MPC5EQ-4R SD SUP FOR MPC5EQ-40G10G-RB SD SUP FOR MPC5EQ-40G10G-RB 27,567.75$                             EA Juniper SVC-SD-MPC5EQ-4R
SVC-SD-MPC6E SD SUP FOR MX2K-MPC6E SD SUP FOR MX2K-MPC6E 18,357.14$                             EA Juniper SVC-SD-MPC6E
SVC-SD-MPC6E-IRB SD SUP FOR MX2K-MPC6E-IRB SD SUP FOR MX2K-MPC6E-IRB 24,891.52$                             EA Juniper SVC-SD-MPC6E-IRB
SVC-SD-MPC6E-RB SD SUP FOR MX2K-MPC6E-RB SD SUP FOR MX2K-MPC6E-RB 30,180.79$                             EA Juniper SVC-SD-MPC6E-RB
SVC-SD-MSMPC128G SD SUP FOR MS-MPC-128G SD SUP FOR MS-MPC-128G 8,971.20$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-MSMPC128G
SVC-SD-MWS1000 SAME DAY SUP FOR MWS1000 SAME DAY SUP FOR MWS1000 1,936.64$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-MWS1000
SVC-SD-MX104 SD SUP FOR MX104 SD SUP FOR MX104 4,385.92$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-MX104
SVC-SD-MX104-MX5 SD SUP FOR MX104-MX5-AC AND SD SUP FOR MX104-MX5-AC AND MX104-

MX5-DC
2,100.40$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-MX104-MX5

SVC-SD-MX10-T-AC SD SUPPORT FOR MX10-T-AC SD SUPPORT FOR MX10-T-AC 2,848.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-MX10-T-AC
SVC-SD-MX2010 SD FOR MX2010 CHASSIS SD FOR MX2010 CHASSIS 11,570.00$                             EA Juniper SVC-SD-MX2010
SVC-SD-MX2020 SD SUP FOR MX2020 CHASSIS SD SUP FOR MX2020 CHASSIS 16,020.00$                             EA Juniper SVC-SD-MX2020
SVC-SD-MX240 J-CARE SAMEDAY SUP F/ MX240 J-CARE SAMEDAY SUP F/ MX240 

INCLUDES RE/SCB/PWR/JUNOS
5,366.70$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-MX240

SVC-SD-MX5-T-AC SD SUPPORT FOR MX5-T-AC SD SUPPORT FOR MX5-T-AC 1,837.85$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-MX5-T-AC
SVC-SD-MX80 J-CARE SD SUP F/ MX80 INCLUDES J-CARE SD SUP F/ MX80 INCLUDES MIC 

CARDS
4,610.20$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-MX80

SVC-SD-MX-MPC1-3D SBD SUP J-CARE FOR MX-MPC1-3D SBD SUP J-CARE FOR MX-MPC1-3D 2,928.10$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-MX-MPC1-3D
SVC-SD-MX-MPC2-3D J-CARE SBD SUP FOR MX-MPC2-3D J-CARE SBD SUP FOR MX-MPC2-3D 3,364.20$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-MX-MPC2-3D
SVC-SD-MX-MPC2-3D-Q J-CARE SBD SUP FOR J-CARE SBD SUP FOR MX-MPC2-3D-Q 5,874.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-MX-MPC2-3D-Q
SVCSDMXMPC3D16XGEB SD SUP FOR MX-MPC-3D-16XGE-B SD SUP FOR MX-MPC-3D-16XGE-B INCL 

MIC
11,356.40$                             EA Juniper SVCSDMXMPC3D16XGEB

SVC-SD-N5200-L SD SUP FOR N5200 SD SUP FOR N5200 16,261.19$                             EA Juniper SVC-SD-N5200-L
SVC-SD-N5400-L SD SUP FOR N5400 SD SUP FOR N5400 19,873.70$                             EA Juniper SVC-SD-N5400-L
SVC-SD-NSM-XL-A-BSE SUP J-CARE SBD F/ SUP J-CARE SBD F/ NSM-XL-A-BSE 

BASE APPL & 25DEV LICS
3,159.50$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-NSM-XL-A-BSE

SVC-SD-PTX3000 SD SUP FOR PTX3000 BASE SD SUP FOR PTX3000 BASE 15,948.80$                             EA Juniper SVC-SD-PTX3000
SVC-SD-PTX-FPC-S SD SUP FOR FPC-SFF-PTX-P1-A SD SUP FOR FPC-SFF-PTX-P1-A 7,120.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-PTX-FPC-S
SVC-SD-QFX3500-ACR SBD J-CARE SUP FOR QFX3500 48 SBD J-CARE SUP FOR QFX3500 48 

SFP+/SFP AND 4PORT QSFP 
REDUNDANT

1,906.38$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-QFX3500-ACR

SVC-SD-QFX3600C SD SUP FOR QFX3600-16Q-ACR AND SD SUP FOR QFX3600-16Q-ACR AND 
ACB

2,226.78$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-QFX3600C

SVC-SD-QFX3600IC SD SUP FOR QFX3600-I-16Q-ACR SD SUP FOR QFX3600-I-16Q-ACR AND 
ACB

1,592.21$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-QFX3600IC

SVC-SD-QFX5100FI SD SUP FOR SD SUP FOR QFX5100-FAN-AFI-SPARES 10.68$                                    EA Juniper SVC-SD-QFX5100FI

SVC-SD-QFX5100FO SD SUP FOR SD SUP FOR QFX5100-FAN-AFO-
SPARES

10.68$                                    EA Juniper SVC-SD-QFX5100FO

SVC-SD-QFX5100Q2 SD SUP FOR QFX5100-24Q SD SUP FOR QFX5100-24Q 2,361.17$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-QFX5100Q2
SVC-SD-QFX5100S4 SD SUP FOR QFX5100-48S SD SUP FOR QFX5100-48S 1,805.81$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-QFX5100S4
SVC-SD-QFX5100S9 SD SUP FOR QFX5100-96S SD SUP FOR QFX5100-96S 2,499.12$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-QFX5100S9
SVC-SD-QFX5100T4 SD SUP FOR QFX5100-48T SD SUP FOR QFX5100-48T 1,794.24$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-QFX5100T4
SVC-SD-QFX5100T4 SD SUP FOR QFX5100-48T SD SUP FOR QFX5100-48T 1,794.24$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-QFX5100T4
SVC-SD-SM360 SD SUP FOR MAG SM360 SD SUP FOR MAG SM360 3,293.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-SM360

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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SVCSDSM360PROFILER SD FOR MAG SM-360 HW BLADE FOR SD FOR MAG SM-360 HW BLADE FOR 

ENDPOINT PROFILER
3,292.11$                               EA Juniper SVCSDSM360PROFILER

SVC-SD-SPC1500-A-BSE SUP J-CARE SBD F/ SUP J-CARE SBD F/ SPC1500-A-BSE 
BASE APPL

2,465.30$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-SPC1500-A-BSE

SVC-SD-SRX100 1YR J-CARE SBD SUP FOR SRX100 1YR J-CARE SBD SUP FOR SRX100 89.00$                                    EA Juniper SVC-SD-SRX100
SVC-SD-SRX110 SD SUP FOR SRX110 SD SUP FOR SRX110 94.34$                                    EA Juniper SVC-SD-SRX110
SVC-SD-SRX1400-GE SBD SUP J-CARE FOR SRX1400-GE SBD SUP J-CARE FOR SRX1400-GE 1,228.20$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-SRX1400-GE
SVC-SD-SRX1400-XGE SBD SUP J-CARE FOR SRX1400-XGE SBD SUP J-CARE FOR SRX1400-XGE 3,070.50$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-SRX1400-XGE

SVC-SD-SRX1K3KNP SD SUP FOR SRX1K3K-NP-2XGE-
SFPP

SD SUP FOR SRX1K3K-NP-2XGE-SFPP 2,653.98$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-SRX1K3KNP

SVC-SD-SRX1-SPCNPC SBD SUP J-CARE FOR SRX1-SPCNPC SBD SUP J-CARE FOR SRX1-SPCNPC 2,447.50$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-SRX1-SPCNPC

SVC-SD-SRX210 1YR J-CARE SBD SUP F/ SRX210 1YR J-CARE SBD SUP F/ SRX210 160.20$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SD-SRX210
SVC-SD-SRX220 J-CARE SBD SUP F/ SRX220 J-CARE SBD SUP F/ SRX220 258.99$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SD-SRX220
SVC-SD-SRX240 1YR J-CARE SBD SUP F/ SRX240 1YR J-CARE SBD SUP F/ SRX240 391.60$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SD-SRX240
SVC-SD-SRX3400 J-CARE SAMEDAY SUP SRX3400 J-CARE SAMEDAY SUP SRX3400 

CHASSIS INCLUDES PS SCB RE
2,216.10$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-SRX3400

SVC-SD-SRX3600 J-CARE SBD SUPPORT F/ J-CARE SBD SUPPORT F/ SRX3600 
CHASSIS INCLUDES PS SCB RE

3,426.50$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-SRX3600

SVC-SD-SRX3-IOC J-CARE SBD SUPPORT F/ J-CARE SBD SUPPORT F/ SRX3-IOC 
LINE CARD

1,228.20$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-SRX3-IOC

SVC-SD-SRX3-NPC J-CARE SAMEDAY SUP FOR J-CARE SAMEDAY SUP FOR SRX3-NPC 
LINE CARD

1,228.20$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-SRX3-NPC

SVC-SD-SRX3-SPC J-CARE SAMEDAY SUP SRX3-SPC J-CARE SAMEDAY SUP SRX3-SPC LINE 
CARD

2,216.10$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-SRX3-SPC

SVC-SD-SRX5400B2 SD SUP FOR SRX5400B2 BNDL SD SUP FOR SRX5400B2 BNDL 34,813.24$                             EA Juniper SVC-SD-SRX5400B2
SVC-SD-SRX5400BB SD SUP FOR SRX5400BB BNDL SD SUP FOR SRX5400BB BNDL 22,851.64$                             EA Juniper SVC-SD-SRX5400BB
SVC-SD-SRX550 SD SUP FOR SRX550 SD SUP FOR SRX550 1,302.07$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-SRX550
SVC-SD-SRX5600AA JUNIPER CARE SAME DAY SUP JUNIPER CARE SAME DAY SUP SRX5600-

B1-ACTAA SRX5600E-B1-ACTAA
22,851.64$                             EA Juniper SVC-SD-SRX5600AA

SVC-SD-SRX5800AA JUNIPER CARE SAME DAY SUP JUNIPER CARE SAME DAY SUP SRX5800-
B1-ACTAA SRX5800E-B1-ACTAA

25,312.49$                             EA Juniper SVC-SD-SRX5800AA

SVC-SD-SRX5800E SD SUP FOR SRX5800E-BASE SD SUP FOR SRX5800E-BASE 10,895.38$                             EA Juniper SVC-SD-SRX5800E
SVC-SD-SRX5-IOC-40G J-CARE SBD SUPPORT F/ J-CARE SBD SUPPORT F/ SRX5-IOC-40G 

LINE CARD
10,421.90$                             EA Juniper SVC-SD-SRX5-IOC-40G

SVC-SD-SRX5K-MPC SD SUP FOR SRX5K-MPC SD SUP FOR SRX5K-MPC 5,018.71$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-SRX5K-MPC
SVC-SD-SRX5K-SPC-4 SD FOR SRX5K-SPC-4-15-320 SD FOR SRX5K-SPC-4-15-320 11,961.60$                             EA Juniper SVC-SD-SRX5K-SPC-4
SVC-SD-SRX5-SPC J-CARE SBD SUPPORT F/ J-CARE SBD SUPPORT F/ SRX5-SPC 

LINE CARD
7,974.40$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-SRX5-SPC

SVC-SD-SRX650 1YR J-CARE SBD SUP F/ SRX650 1YR J-CARE SBD SUP F/ SRX650 1,664.30$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-SRX650
SVC-SD-SSG140 SD SUP FOR SSG140 SD SUP FOR SSG140 381.81$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SD-SSG140
SVC-SD-SSG20 SD SUP FOR SSG-20 SD SUP FOR SSG-20 156.64$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SD-SSG20
SVC-SD-SSG320 SD SUP FOR SSG320 SD SUP FOR SSG320 479.71$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SD-SSG320
SVC-SD-SSG350 SD SUP FOR SSG350 SD SUP FOR SSG350 636.35$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SD-SSG350

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller



Pricelist Template Form

Vendor SKU Product Name Product Description  Current Price Unit of Measure Manufacturer Name Manufacturer SKU
SVC-SD-SSG5 SD SUP FOR SSG-5 SD SUP FOR SSG-5 117.48$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SD-SSG5
SVC-SD-SSG520 1YR J-CARE SBD SUPPORT FOR 1YR J-CARE SBD SUPPORT FOR SSG-

520
916.70$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SD-SSG520

SVC-SD-SSG520M SD SUP FOR SSG520M SD SUP FOR SSG520M 871.31$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SD-SSG520M
SVC-SD-SSG550 1YR J-CARE SBD SUPPORT FOR 1YR J-CARE SBD SUPPORT FOR SSG-

550
1,415.10$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-SSG550

SVC-SD-SSG550M SD SUP FOR SSG550M SD SUP FOR SSG550M 1,556.61$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-SSG550M
SVC-SD-T4000 SD FOR T4000 CHASSIS SD FOR T4000 CHASSIS 8,455.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-T4000
SVC-SD-T4000-FPC SD FOR T4000 FPC TYPE 1  2  3 SD FOR T4000 FPC TYPE 1  2  3 4  5 18,601.00$                             EA Juniper SVC-SD-T4000-FPC
SVC-SD-TXP-3D-2 SD SUP FOR TX MATRIX PLUS 3D UP SD SUP FOR TX MATRIX PLUS 3D UP TO 

TWO T4000 OR FOUR T1600
151,344.50$                           EA Juniper SVC-SD-TXP-3D-2

SVC-SD-TXP-3D-3 SD SUP FOR TX MATRIX PLUS 3D UP SD SUP FOR TX MATRIX PLUS 3D UP TO 
THREE T4000 OR SIX T1600

241,305.70$                           EA Juniper SVC-SD-TXP-3D-3

SVC-SD-VSE1100 SD SUP FOR VSE1100 BASE SYSTEM SD SUP FOR VSE1100 BASE SYSTEM 
SDK SW APP

3,841.24$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-VSE1100

SVC-SD-VSE2100 SD SUP FOR VSE2100 BASE SYSTEM SD SUP FOR VSE2100 BASE SYSTEM 
SDK SW APP

4,636.90$                               EA Juniper SVC-SD-VSE2100

SVC-SWA-CNTR-B-10 SWA SUP FOR JV-CNTR-10 SWA SUP FOR JV-CNTR-10 3,328.60$                               EA Juniper SVC-SWA-CNTR-B-10
SVC-SWA-CNTR-B-100 SWA SUP FOR JV-CNTR-B-100 SWA SUP FOR JV-CNTR-B-100 33,286.00$                             EA Juniper SVC-SWA-CNTR-B-100
SVC-SWA-DDOS-SEC1G SW ADVANTAGE FOR SW ADVANTAGE FOR J-DDOS-SEC-1G-P 3,710.41$                               EA Juniper SVC-SWA-DDOS-SEC1G

SVC-SWA-DDOS-SEC1G SW ADV FOR J-DDOS-SEC-1G-P 
DDOS

SW ADV FOR J-DDOS-SEC-1G-P DDOS 3,710.41$                               EA Juniper SVC-SWA-DDOS-SEC1G

SVC-SWA-ESD-BAS-10 SWA SUP FOR ESD-BASE-10 SWA SUP FOR ESD-BASE-10 1,958.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-SWA-ESD-BAS-10
SVC-SWA-ESD-SV1-10 SWA SUP FOR ESD-SRV1-10 SWA SUP FOR ESD-SRV1-10 1,468.50$                               EA Juniper SVC-SWA-ESD-SV1-10
SVC-SWA-ESD-SV2-10 SWA SUP FOR ESD-SRV2-10 SWA SUP FOR ESD-SRV2-10 1,468.50$                               EA Juniper SVC-SWA-ESD-SV2-10
SVC-SWA-ESD-UPG-10 SWA SUP FOR ESD-UPGRADE-10 SWA SUP FOR ESD-UPGRADE-10 391.60$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SWA-ESD-UPG-10
SVC-SWA-FFH-10S JUNIPER CARE SW ADVANTAGE SUP JUNIPER CARE SW ADVANTAGE SUP 

FOR FFH-10S
1,958.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-SWA-FFH-10S

SVC-SWA-FFH-2S J-CARE SW ADVANTAGE SUP FOR J-CARE SW ADVANTAGE SUP FOR FFH-
2S

391.60$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SWA-FFH-2S

SVC-SWA-FFP-100C J-CARE SW ADVANTAGE SUP FOR J-CARE SW ADVANTAGE SUP FOR FFP-
100C

27,412.00$                             EA Juniper SVC-SWA-FFP-100C

SVC-SWA-FFP-10C SWA SUP FOR FFP-10C SWA SUP FOR FFP-10C 2,741.20$                               EA Juniper SVC-SWA-FFP-10C
SVC-SWA-FFP-2C SWA SUP FOR FFP-2C SWA SUP FOR FFP-2C 548.24$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SWA-FFP-2C
SVC-SWA-JAA-1 SWA SUP FOR JAA-NAT-1 SWA SUP FOR JAA-NAT-1 244.75$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SWA-JAA-1
SVC-SWA-JAA-10 SWA SUP FOR JAA-NAT-10 SWA SUP FOR JAA-NAT-10 2,447.50$                               EA Juniper SVC-SWA-JAA-10
SVC-SWA-JAA-100 SWA SUP FOR JAA-NAT-100 SWA SUP FOR JAA-NAT-100 24,475.00$                             EA Juniper SVC-SWA-JAA-100
SVC-SWA-JCE-10GBPS SWA SUP FOR JCE-10GBPS SWA SUP FOR JCE-10GBPS 26,433.00$                             EA Juniper SVC-SWA-JCE-10GBPS
SVC-SWA-JCE-1GBPS SWA SUP FOR JCE-1GBPS SWA SUP FOR JCE-1GBPS 2,643.30$                               EA Juniper SVC-SWA-JCE-1GBPS
SVC-SWA-JNS-FW-1 SWA SUP FOR JNS-FW-1 SWA SUP FOR JNS-FW-1 137.06$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SWA-JNS-FW-1
SVC-SWA-JNS-FW-10 SWA SUP FOR JNS-FW-10 SWA SUP FOR JNS-FW-10 1,370.60$                               EA Juniper SVC-SWA-JNS-FW-10
SVC-SWA-JNS-FW-100 SWA SUP FOR JNS-FW-100 SWA SUP FOR JNS-FW-100 13,706.00$                             EA Juniper SVC-SWA-JNS-FW-100
SVC-SWA-JSAM-1 SWA ADVANTAGE SUP FOR JSAM-1 SWA ADVANTAGE SUP FOR JSAM-1 837.49$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SWA-JSAM-1
SVC-SWA-JS-CD-10 SWA FOR JS-CNTDIR-10 SWA FOR JS-CNTDIR-10 1,958.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-SWA-JS-CD-10
SVC-SWA-JS-LD-10K SW ADV SUP FOR SW ADV SUP FOR JS-LOGDIRECTOR-

10K
16,447.20$                             EA Juniper SVC-SWA-JS-LD-10K

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller



Pricelist Template Form

Vendor SKU Product Name Product Description  Current Price Unit of Measure Manufacturer Name Manufacturer SKU
SVC-SWA-JS-LD-1K SW ADV SUP FOR SW ADV SUP FOR JS-LOGDIRECTOR-1K 1,644.72$                               EA Juniper SVC-SWA-JS-LD-1K

SVC-SWA-JS-LD-500 SW ADV SUP FOR SW ADV SUP FOR JS-LOGDIRECTOR-
500

822.36$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SWA-JS-LD-500

SVC-SWA-JS-LD-5K SW ADV SUP FOR SW ADV SUP FOR JS-LOGDIRECTOR-5K 8,223.60$                               EA Juniper SVC-SWA-JS-LD-5K

SVC-SWA-JS-ND-10 SW ADVANTAGE FOR JS-NETDIR-10 SW ADVANTAGE FOR JS-NETDIR-10 97.90$                                    EA Juniper SVC-SWA-JS-ND-10
SVC-SWA-JS-ND-100 SW ADVANTAGE FOR JS-NETDIR-100 SW ADVANTAGE FOR JS-NETDIR-100 979.00$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SWA-JS-ND-100

SVC-SWA-JS-ND-25 SW ADVANTAGE FOR JS-NETDIR-25 SW ADVANTAGE FOR JS-NETDIR-25 244.75$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SWA-JS-ND-25
SVC-SWA-JS-PLATFRM SWA FOR JS-PLATFORM SWA FOR JS-PLATFORM 97.90$                                    EA Juniper SVC-SWA-JS-PLATFRM
SVC-SWA-JS-PLATFRM SWA FOR JS-PLATFORM SWA FOR JS-PLATFORM 400.50$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SWA-JS-PLATFRM
SVC-SWA-JS-SA-100 SW ADVANTAGE FOR JS-SVADIR-100 SW ADVANTAGE FOR JS-SVADIR-100 5,384.50$                               EA Juniper SVC-SWA-JS-SA-100

SVC-SWA-JS-SD-05 JUNIPER CARE SOFTWARE 
ADVANTAGE

JUNIPER CARE SOFTWARE 
ADVANTAGE SUPPORT FOR JS-SECDIR-
5

117.48$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SWA-JS-SD-05

SVC-SWA-JS-SD-10 SWA JS-SECDIR-10 SWA JS-SECDIR-10 234.96$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SWA-JS-SD-10
SVC-SWA-JS-SD-100 SWA FOR JS-SECDIR-100 SWA FOR JS-SECDIR-100 2,349.60$                               EA Juniper SVC-SWA-JS-SD-100
SVC-SWA-JS-SD-25 SW ADVANTAGE FOR JS-SECDIR-25 SW ADVANTAGE FOR JS-SECDIR-25 587.40$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SWA-JS-SD-25
SVC-SWA-JTV-1 SWA SUP FOR JTV-FLOW-1 SWA SUP FOR JTV-FLOW-1 58.74$                                    EA Juniper SVC-SWA-JTV-1
SVC-SWA-JTV-10 SWA SUP FOR JTV-FLOW-10 SWA SUP FOR JTV-FLOW-10 587.40$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SWA-JTV-10
SVC-SWA-JTV-100 SWA SUP FOR JTV-FLOW-100 SWA SUP FOR JTV-FLOW-100 5,874.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-SWA-JTV-100
SVC-SWA-JVPN-E-1 SWA SUP FOR JVPN-E-1 SWA SUP FOR JVPN-E-1 489.50$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SWA-JVPN-E-1
SVC-SWA-JVPN-E-10 SWA SUP FOR JVPN-E-10 SWA SUP FOR JVPN-E-10 4,895.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-SWA-JVPN-E-10
SVC-SWA-JVPN-E-100 SWA SUP FOR JVPN-E-100 SWA SUP FOR JVPN-E-100 48,950.00$                             EA Juniper SVC-SWA-JVPN-E-100
SVC-SWA-JWAS-100MB SWA SUP FOR JWAS-SW-100MB SWA SUP FOR JWAS-SW-100MB 4,895.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-SWA-JWAS-100MB
SVC-SWAL-VMX-100M SUP FOR VMX-100M SUP FOR VMX-100M SW UPG IS NOT 

INCLUDED
66.75$                                    EA Juniper SVC-SWAL-VMX-100M

SVC-SWAL-VMX-AD10G SWA SUP FOR VMX-ADV-10G SW SWA SUP FOR VMX-ADV-10G SW UPG 
IS NOT INCLUDED

1,602.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-SWAL-VMX-AD10G

SVC-SWAL-VMX-AD1G SW ADVANTAGE SUP FOR VMX-ADV-
1G

SW ADVANTAGE SUP FOR VMX-ADV-1G 
SW UPG IS NOT INCLUDED

445.00$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SWAL-VMX-AD1G

SVC-SWAL-VMX-AD40G SWA SUP FOR VMX-ADV-40G SW 
UPG

SWA SUP FOR VMX-ADV-40G SW UPG 
UPG IS NOT INCL

5,340.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-SWAL-VMX-AD40G

SVC-SWAL-VMX-BS1G ADVANTAGE SUP VMX-BASE-1G ADVANTAGE SUP VMX-BASE-1G SW 
UPG IS NOT INCLD

222.50$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SWAL-VMX-BS1G

SVC-SWAL-VMX-BS40G SWA SUP FOR VMX-BASE-40G SW 
UPG

SWA SUP FOR VMX-BASE-40G SW UPG 
SW UPG IS NOT INCL

2,492.00$                               EA Juniper SVC-SWAL-VMX-BS40G

SVC-SWA-POL-A-10 SWA SUP FOR POL-ADV-10 SWA SUP FOR POL-ADV-10 125.49$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SWA-POL-A-10
SVC-SWA-POL-A-100 SWA SUP FOR POL-ADV-100 SWA SUP FOR POL-ADV-100 1,253.12$                               EA Juniper SVC-SWA-POL-A-100
SVC-SWA-POL-A-10K SWA SUP FOR POL-ADV-10K SWA SUP FOR POL-ADV-10K 125,312.00$                           EA Juniper SVC-SWA-POL-A-10K
SVC-SWA-POL-A-1K SWA SUP FOR POL-ADV-1K SWA SUP FOR POL-ADV-1K 12,531.20$                             EA Juniper SVC-SWA-POL-A-1K
SVC-SWA-POL-B-10 SWA SUP FOR POL-BAS-10 SWA SUP FOR POL-BAS-10 31.15$                                    EA Juniper SVC-SWA-POL-B-10
SVC-SWA-POL-B-100 SWA SUP FOR POL-BAS-100 SWA SUP FOR POL-BAS-100 313.28$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SWA-POL-B-100
SVC-SWA-POL-B-10K SWA SUP FOR POL-BAS-10K SWA SUP FOR POL-BAS-10K 31,328.00$                             EA Juniper SVC-SWA-POL-B-10K
SVC-SWA-POL-B-1K SWA SUP FOR POL-BAS-1K SWA SUP FOR POL-BAS-1K 3,132.80$                               EA Juniper SVC-SWA-POL-B-1K

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller
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SVC-SWA-VPN-10 SWA SUP FOR VPN-10 SWA SUP FOR VPN-10 225.17$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SWA-VPN-10
SVC-SWA-VPN-100 SWA SUP FOR VPN-100 SWA SUP FOR VPN-100 2,251.70$                               EA Juniper SVC-SWA-VPN-100
SVC-SWA-VPN-10K SWA SUP FOR VPN-10K SWA SUP FOR VPN-10K 225,170.00$                           EA Juniper SVC-SWA-VPN-10K
SVC-SWA-VPN-1K SWA SUP FOR VPN-1K SWA SUP FOR VPN-1K 22,517.00$                             EA Juniper SVC-SWA-VPN-1K
SVC-SWA-VWLC-10 SWA SUP FOR VWLC-10 SWA SUP FOR VWLC-10 62.30$                                    EA Juniper SVC-SWA-VWLC-10
SVC-SWA-VWLC-100 SWA SUP FOR VWLC-100 SWA SUP FOR VWLC-100 626.56$                                  EA Juniper SVC-SWA-VWLC-100

Fax order to: 1-800-636-3779 Do not send orders direct to the vendor/reseller


